
Record Count: 17816

Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
JUDSON LEWIS Charlotte NC 9.12
Orson Simmons Charlotte NC 15.31
MARISOL NUNEZ Charlotte NC 7.20
KATHERINE RAYMOND Durham NC 5.22
James Van Auken Durham NC 4.18
AARON KYLE Durham NC 6.91
Mike Romanus Durham NC 7.78
ADRIENE ROBINSON Durham NC 7.20
HUA WANG Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Laurel Patterson Asheville NC 12.00
Vanessa Soodan Cary NC 12.00
Juan Carlos Morales Angier NC 12.00
SAYLOUNG OAK THAMMAVONG Raleigh NC 12.00
PRABHU MANI Cary NC 12.00
JOHANN PASCHT Raleigh NC 12.00
Angela Page Rolesville NC 12.00
Jaime Stocking Hope Mills NC 12.00
Jeremy B Morgan Wilmington NC 12.00
Derek R Kniffin Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Alexander Fundis Raeford NC 12.00
Christa Greene Raleigh NC 12.00
KAYE COOKE Asheville NC 12.00
Suzanne Miller Raleigh NC 7.20
JUSTIN RUGGLES Weaverville NC 7.20
Leon Cho Asheville NC 6.00
Richard Drayton Knightdale NC 6.00
JADE HARTNAGEL Cary NC 6.00
Rachel Williamson Wilmington NC 6.00
Daniel Sundberg Siler City NC 13.68
Andre Luebke Cary NC 13.68
Joseph Nawrocki Raleigh NC 13.68
JOHN P SHOFFEITT Southern Pines NC 13.68
Kendall Collier Asheville NC 13.68
JESSICA L POST Willow Spring NC 13.68
Erin Carr Black Mountain NC 6.34
Brandon Powell Wallace NC 12.85
Ramesh Krishnamoorthy Cary NC 8.69
Gretchen Lane Rocky Point NC 10.75
Theodore Fuller Wilmington NC 6.05
Cory J McDonald Staley NC 12.47
Cameron Redden Asheville NC 10.87
DANIEL A CARDWELL Raleigh NC 6.26
ASHLEY S EDDS Raleigh NC 9.79
KYLE A HORD Raleigh NC 10.95
SHETAL PATEL Cary NC 10.61
ANVESH RAMA SAHAYAM Cary NC 8.98
SEUNGCHOL SHIN Garner NC 11.90
JACKIE LEE SOUTHERLAND Magnolia NC 5.38
CHARLES E WOODSON Yanceyville NC 6.91
JAYNE PHILLABAUM Fuquay Varina NC 3.46
Kyle Swarner Cary NC 9.00
JEREMY GLEASON Clayton NC 15.50
Marvin Daniel Knightdale NC 5.22
Karin L Rogers Asheville NC 11.66
Michael Palladino Angier NC 2.78
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Tara Duckworth Wilmington NC 8.35
Keith Sanders Wilmington NC 12.48
DEEPALI BELLE Cary NC 9.05
PANAYIOTIS MAVROIDIS Lawsonville NC 7.68
Shira Goodfellow Hampstead NC 10.80
Marina MacNamara Asheville NC 18.43
DANIEL MCMILLAN Cary NC 11.73
Dustin Degiffarde Castle Hayne NC 16.25
RAVI ALLA Apex NC 7.66
Anthony Sequera Raleigh NC 4.18
Alexandra Thomas Hendersonville NC 13.61
Janene Overcash Apex NC 14.62
Dennis Morgan Castle Hayne NC 7.31
Ivan Edwards Goldsboro NC 8.16
BARBARA BROWN Zebulon NC 7.31
Missilina W Grissom Clayton NC 8.75
RANI S KHAN Asheville NC 5.03
Jerry Woodcock Wilmington NC 8.00
PRINCESS THAPA Clayton NC 4.52
CHRISTIAN SANCHEZ Wilmington NC 12.15
Patricia Hunter Goldsboro NC 5.22
Beata Gawin Cary NC 2.44
Christian Wright Willow Springs NC 12.18
Christopher Johnson Cary NC 9.05
Nam Farrow Sanford NC 9.74
Richard Polen Wilmington NC 20.53
EMILY RUBIN Weaverville NC 6.96
Marco Alfaro Hampstead NC 11.31
Donyea Daniels Wendell NC 6.26
JONATHON HART Asheville NC 6.61
Robert Stearns Middlesex NC 13.68
GARY GITTERE Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Oscar Canales Oxford NC 13.68
John Bell Apex NC 13.68
Kenneth Sauls Pikeville NC 13.68
Nelson Chay Siler City NC 13.68
MARGARET B RAYNOR Coats NC 13.68
Jane L. Sutula Leland NC 8.35
Gisel Carvajal Parkton NC 8.35
MARK WATHEN Aberdeen NC 8.35
Brenda Berchey Hendersonville NC 8.35
James Wishart Jr Apex NC 8.35
Michael Labny Hendersonville NC 8.35
Brittany Renea Wage Apex NC 8.35
Kellie Dufault Littleton NC 8.35
Ronald Jamison Roxboro NC 8.35
John Douglas Holdstein Hampstead NC 3.60
Robert S and Karen M Redick Semora NC 6.38
Sarah P & Scott Cox Pittsboro NC 2.40
Steven K Tate Climax NC 9.22
Carey Lynn and Rusty Brewer New Hanover NC 5.13
Lynn A Pall Gerton NC 3.00
Keith McRoberts Biscoe NC 4.13
Stephen C. King Southern Pines NC 2.30
Karen Jordan Swannanoa NC 1.75
Brenda Chillcott Angier NC 3.10
Hunter Yancey Asheboro NC 5.33
Jennifer Reaves Currie NC 5.76
Michael Di-Leva Sanford NC 9.05
William S Williford TABOR CITY NC 27.14
SHARON DODSON Leicester NC 9.18
SEAN PERROW Weaverville NC 6.91
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Jayesh Patel Morrisville NC 4.56
Patricia Davis Willow Spring NC 3.60
STELLA PRESCOTT Biltmore Lake NC 4.82
JUSTIN CHARLES POWLEY Knightdale NC 6.05
DARNELLE Y WILLIAMS Knightdale NC 3.84
MATTHEW E GOTH Fuquay Varina NC 3.60
OLGA OPPERMANN Coats NC 4.99
TRACY CHRISTENSEN Erwin NC 8.83
AMANDA C YAPI Zebulon NC 12.38
DENNIS J STINEHELFER Leasburg NC 14.66
VIRGINIA S WYNN Dunn NC 4.18
PATTY MURPHY Fuquay Varina NC 2.88
CLAUDETTE POWELL JACKSON Hallsboro NC 5.38
NICOLE VALENTINE Archer Lodge NC 9.79
PATRICA PAGEL SMITH Siler City NC 6.14
NATHAN C BURGESS Willow Spring NC 14.40
Richard Northup Morrisville NC 4.56
MICHAEL KRIER Chapel Hill NC 6.12
Thomas Brooks Fayetteville NC 8.57
Stephen Parker New Bern NC 4.42
Lisa Hazirjian Carrboro NC 7.92
Marc Khrimian Asheboro NC 3.84
Nashwan Almurisi Knightdale NC 5.22
Sylvia Valois Weaverville NC 6.91
Josef Calderon Fayetteville NC 24.00
James Norris Selma NC 5.57
Donald Brake Henderson NC 16.32
TIMOTHY J MCCORMICK Waynesville NC 6.05
KARL D RIGHTER Franklinton NC 14.27
Terry Davis Leicester NC 16.33
CARL RAY KISER JR Bailey NC 7.66
LYNDA H ZIRILLO Roxboro NC 5.92
Charles Ball Spring Lake NC 24.00
Laurence Greenwold Roxboro NC 15.55
Tamara Lopez Smithfield NC 6.61
Elise Covault Fayetteville NC 11.83
Javier Montiel Hernandez Knightdale NC 18.24
Craig Root Fariview NC 15.13
RUSSELL BLYMIRE Richlands NC 13.57
Edwina Hill Zebulon NC 4.18
Douglas Krohn Chapel Hill NC 9.60
Dorothy Brackett Pittsboro NC 13.22
TRINITY GUAJARDO Richlands NC 8.00
Rosemond Mooney Southport NC 8.38
ERNESTO GONZALEZ Benson NC 9.40
Yolexis Gonzalez Asheboro NC 8.64
BONNIE G WELCH Madison NC 4.52
Rodney Harrington Pikeville NC 15.12
BRANDON HERBERT Jacksonville NC 6.84
Helena Ray-Mclean Lillington NC 5.57
karen Alston Burlington NC 4.49
Jose Monroy Jr Henderson NC 9.74
CAROLYN MORRISROE Flat Rock NC 4.87
Jeanette L Brown Winston-Salem NC 4.87
John Stultz Hurdle Mills NC 23.41
LORENE SACCONE Selma NC 3.48
Kyle Rohlik Carthage NC 8.45
MELISSA K HAMM Clyde NC 9.21
John Ritchie Southern Pines NC 18.24
Carol Stewart Concord NC 3.48
HUNG DOAN Morrisville NC 4.87
Allen Moore Biltmore Lake NC 4.56
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TERI TEBELMAN Candler NC 7.68
Pooppandi Muthu Morrisville NC 9.40
SIDDHARTH LOKINENI Apex NC 10.56
James Taylor Morehead City NC 7.26
Renee Spencer Chapel Hill NC 7.58
Francisco Jimenez Zebulon NC 16.32
MELVIN MILES Wake Forest NC 2.78
Rachel Schaefer Concord NC 5.57
John Carpenter West End NC 8.78
Michael Reavey Pittsboro NC 6.96
Trevis A Allen Candler NC 5.44
JONATHON GOODSON Canton NC 8.38
LONDON MINGO Hubert NC 11.83
Charles Weaver Alexander NC 15.50
MEGHANNE MACDONNELL Angier NC 12.98
Candice Kopcak Lumberton NC 21.12
Andrew H Paluck Jr Burgaw NC 4.52
ERNEST STEVENS Southern Pines NC 15.91
Christopher Pia La Grange NC 14.40
Paula  Sanchez Pikeville NC 13.22
CHRISTOPHER GRICE Apex NC 9.74
Zeandrew Farrow Spring Lake NC 6.96
ERIKA L FORSLEFF Goldsboro NC 7.54
DEBORAH COPELAND Goldsboro NC 9.48
Sheri Billips Goldsboro NC 6.96
IJEOMA EZEAMURUNAMMA Wake Forest NC 4.18
CHRISTOPHER SAMPSON Rocky Point NC 11.48
CHRIS ECKLUND Pittsboro NC 13.22
WILLIAM P IWANIUK Bailey NC 9.22
KRISTEN FIGLEY Youngsville NC 6.96
PATRICIA A COONFIELD Raeford NC 4.18
JOSEPH CHESTER BROWN Swansboro NC 6.61
Walter S Dose Jr Black Mountain NC 9.21
John Massey Mt Airy NC 4.56
Rachel LaBell Marshville NC 6.53
Starr Haigler Indian Trail NC 8.00
John Hale Knightdale NC 9.40
Evelyn Laura Kapusta Louisburg NC 9.07
DAVID RUSSELL KING Weaverville NC 4.19
CHRISTOPHER RAND CONSTRUCTION Apex NC 18.24
WILLIAM FLEURY Rockingham NC 16.70
Brenda Hallows Linden NC 14.27
Raymond Middleton Fayetteville NC 6.14
MANGA DEVI MOTUPALLI Apex NC 6.96
Kathleen A Miner Hampstead NC 4.56
Donald Curtis Knightdale NC 22.80
Ashton Woods Apex NC 3.89
Ramachandra Pawar Apex NC 3.89
MICHAEL ANDRESS summerfiled NC 5.16
SAHEED OSENI Morrisville NC 10.94
Brian Schillig Angier NC 5.92
Alyssa Bullaro Henderson NC 2.78
Lucien MBENZA Sanford NC 4.87
SEBASTIANA CARABANTE SERRANOS Wendell NC 6.72
Gina Walthour Wendell NC 6.91
Mark Nilsson Wendell NC 11.39
TIMOTHY MAYBEE Wendell NC 11.31
FREDERICK V FOELL Wendell NC 5.92
MELISSA WOODWARD Wendell NC 4.52
NATASHA EMMANUEL Wendell NC 9.22
Alexander Bos Wendell NC 4.56
ALIAKSEI IVASHKEVICH Fuquay-Varina NC 3.60
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JENNIFER EAD Fuquay-Varina NC 6.30
Michele Miller Fuquay-Varina NC 4.10
Tamara Purdie Fuquay-Varina NC 6.94
Karen Hess Fuquay-Varina NC 3.46
Marsha J Taft Fuquay-Varina NC 10.79
Sheri Widmann Fuquay-Varina NC 16.36
Michael Cross Fuquay-Varina NC 9.40
CHAITANYA RATNA Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
BENJAMIN FALERO Fuquay-Varina NC 14.40
BALAGOPAL KANNAMPALLIL Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Michael Ziccardi Fuquay-Varina NC 5.18
Nicolas J Brey Garner NC 13.25
Jon Parker Garner NC 13.32
Jarell Moten Garner NC 13.68
Terina Nauman Garner NC 4.18
Sarah Nasypany Garner NC 5.22
Benjamin Midyette Garner NC 6.72
ANAND SRINIVASAN Garner NC 7.96
Bertha Barragan Garner NC 7.49
Christopher Falank Garner NC 10.09
EILEEN B FITZGERALD Garner NC 9.22
JENNIFER WALKER Garner NC 10.44
MICHAEL WATERMAN Garner NC 8.89
JAMEKA LATIMORE Garner NC 5.22
MICKEY L HOLLAND JR Garner NC 13.68
DHARMESH PATEL Holly Springs NC 4.56
Rachid Oumous Holly Springs NC 5.71
Franklin Calidad Holly Springs NC 6.61
Nicholas Armogida Holly Springs NC 6.91
Seth Wilcher Holly Springs NC 5.22
Julie L Stockman Holly Springs NC 5.57
Bethany Stimpson Holly Springs NC 8.35
DANA WEBB Holly Springs NC 24.00
PRIYAL PANDYA Holly Springs NC 13.40
Lee Johnson Holly Springs NC 9.74
SRINIVASU DEVUNURI Holly Springs NC 6.96
SHAMSEER CHETTIYANKANDY Holly Springs NC 9.63
Rizalino Ulanday Jr Holly Springs NC 4.18
Vamshi K Katta Holly Springs NC 10.44
SUBHA JHA Holly Springs NC 8.00
Jodi Carey Holly Springs NC 5.18
Michael E Ross Clayton NC 7.06
Matt Wells Clayton NC 5.94
RICHARD D TEMPLE Clayton NC 6.26
Jessica Frick Clayton NC 9.40
Erlin Omar Guzman Clayton NC 18.00
RODNEY LOFTUS Clayton NC 4.18
Amanda Hubbard Clayton NC 6.61
KRISTEN GENTRY Clayton NC 3.83
VICTOR ADEYEMI Clayton NC 4.18
Kristopher Bernard Clayton NC 5.57
Linda Williams Clayton NC 3.48
JACQUILENE EVARDOME Clayton NC 18.24
ALBERT FISHER Clayton NC 3.40
Robert Abrahams Clayton NC 11.48
Sean Sturgill Clayton NC 5.22
CORRINA LIGHTFOOT Clayton NC 10.09
Daliza Rodriguez Clayton NC 11.48
Joan Helen Farrenkopf, DBA Wilmington NC 1.20
Christine Danler Wilmington NC 8.40
Robert Pritchard Wilmington NC 5.38
Gail Henry Wilmington NC 9.22
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JOAN H SHAY Wilmington NC 5.38
J A HECKETHORN Wilmington NC 5.71
Kalyn Wages Wilmington NC 14.98
ORVIE TOLBERT Wilmington NC 6.94
ELINE R RICCI Wilmington NC 10.08
Donna Hines Wilmington NC 10.80
Ray Blank Jr Wilmington NC 10.05
SAMANTHA KELLER Wilmington NC 10.89
Erin Parobek Wilmington NC 10.47
Breann Tyler Wilmington NC 10.47
JACK VINK Wilmington NC 9.00
Allen Baynes Wilmington NC 6.96
CHARLOTTE MUNDY Wilmington NC 5.57
SAMUEL BLAKE Wilmington NC 9.50
DIANE AUSSEM Wilmington NC 12.88
Rodolfo Castro Wilmington NC 7.31
Joshua Bunnell Wilmington NC 13.44
LADISLAV MOLOKACH Wilmington NC 7.58
JESSICA M GRUBER Wilmington NC 3.48
Nathaniel Shaw Wilmington NC 17.32
DAVID BRIAN JOSEPH Wilmington NC 4.56
Melissa Barnes Wilmington NC 20.88
Immacolata Pike Wilmington NC 9.74
Bruce A Sales Asheville NC 3.60
Peter A Wallenborn Asheville NC 3.60
Matthew Menne Asheville NC 4.56
Sondra Harry Asheville NC 4.56
ELZABETH PREYER Asheville NC 7.66
DOUGLAS BERCHEM Asheville NC 4.56
SUSAN HASLAM Asheville NC 11.52
MATTHEW LAPINE Asheville NC 4.56
William Campbell Asheville NC 12.53
Michael Gilpin Asheville NC 5.03
ROBERTA WADE Asheville NC 9.21
Ashley Ciochetti Asheville NC 13.26
Tracy M Anderson Asheville NC 7.54
Tricia Trinite Asheville NC 6.70
Marin Leroy Asheville NC 7.54
Viktor Boiko Asheville NC 4.19
SEAN DOLAN Asheville NC 5.46
RICHARD P LACKS Asheville NC 5.57
ANDREW S HAYES Asheville NC 3.83
JOHN L MIDDLETON Asheville NC 9.74
JEANNE CALHOUN Asheville NC 5.57
DEANA BARONE Asheville NC 8.38
ROCHELLE READY Asheville NC 18.24
MICHEAL WEIZMAN Asheville NC 13.68
ROBERT MATTHEW FULGHAM Asheville NC 6.80
Narayanan, Inc. Asheville NC 30.00
Jessica Sullivan Asheville NC 2.70
Steven Hall Cary NC 9.60
SCOTT MICHAEL HOUSTON Cary NC 5.71
Michael Gallecher Cary NC 5.18
CUMARAN NADARADJAN Cary NC 10.20
JOHAN ALTAMIRANO Cary NC 17.96
SUDHEERKUMAR ARIMBRA Cary NC 5.71
REX B SAGALLA Cary NC 13.68
JIMMY THANG Cary NC 8.76
SARASWATHI GANAPATHIRAJU Cary NC 11.72
Justin Brosseau Cary NC 13.32
Emily Hayne Cary NC 11.83
Israel Macias Cary NC 13.68
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Sachin Modak Cary NC 4.56
KHUSHBOO KHANDELWAL Cary NC 10.61
TERENCE CHUA Cary NC 7.95
THARACAD RAMANARAYANAN Cary NC 9.40
Joseph Pippin Cary NC 6.96
Michael Muhlada Cary NC 8.00
Srujan Gayapaka Cary NC 10.05
THERESA A CARTER Cary NC 5.92
RAHUL CHANDORKAR Cary NC 2.78
Avinash Lakkundi Cary NC 7.68
ABRAHAM PULIKAPARAMBIL Cary NC 8.35
Jeremy Patrick Cary NC 11.14
CHANDRA VEMUR Cary NC 8.70
James G Kline Cary NC 15.25
Jeana L Myers Raleigh NC 3.46
Barbara Matthews Raleigh NC 4.80
Mary Musaus Raleigh NC 4.13
Rachel Addy Raleigh NC 5.76
Lynn Powell Raleigh NC 18.24
Perico Arcedo Raleigh NC 11.72
Marlyn Thompson Raleigh NC 4.56
Patrick G Stevenson Raleigh NC 18.24
LI ZONG Raleigh NC 11.02
JAMES FRENCH Raleigh NC 18.24
TRACY GIEGER Raleigh NC 6.91
Robin D King Raleigh NC 5.47
Eliza Rowe Raleigh NC 7.68
STACIE M CREECH Raleigh NC 8.93
SHARON SAMMONS SWEENEY Raleigh NC 13.68
PATRICIA N NESS Raleigh NC 14.62
Ashley Godfrey Raleigh NC 11.42
Joel Keller Raleigh NC 4.52
Wanda Ross Raleigh NC 2.78
Jahmal McCullough Raleigh NC 10.08
Howard Furstein Raleigh NC 11.45
Jaime Daza Raleigh NC 2.78
COURTNEY KOCH Raleigh NC 5.26
Julia Halmagyi Raleigh NC 22.56
JULIAN GAMBLE Raleigh NC 6.26
Nasseir Barakat Raleigh NC 10.09
CHRISTINE BOST Raleigh NC 17.59
David Crouse Raleigh NC 4.52
Nicole Jones Raleigh NC 5.57
William Robinson Raleigh NC 9.40
HARSH PATEL Raleigh NC 4.18
Patrick Lee Raleigh NC 5.92
Miles Costin Raleigh NC 13.68
MARY PIERCE Raleigh NC 6.70
LIDA LISOWE Raleigh NC 7.54
BARRY BURRIS Raleigh NC 8.64
Tessa Mcloughney Raleigh NC 10.94
MICHAEL GRESHE Raleigh NC 5.57
Wyona Goodwin Raleigh NC 3.48
Vikram Narravula Raleigh NC 3.13
BABI BORAH Raleigh NC 13.68
DEBRA JOST DE TREVILLE Raleigh NC 11.83
YOLANDA IBARRA RODRIGUEZ Raleigh NC 7.31
Chantz Breeden Raleigh NC 13.68
CARMEN WAITE Raleigh NC 6.64
GERALDINE J CARTER Raleigh NC 6.61
Cyrus J Stacey Raleigh NC 19.55
Christophe Cook Raleigh NC 22.80
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ROSA HEDRICK Raleigh NC 6.26
WHITNEY L SMITH Raleigh NC 8.35
VINAY PATEL Raleigh NC 5.83
Peggy Johnson Raleigh NC 4.18
Sheila Foster Fabiano Greensboro NC 4.52
GEORGE LOCKLEAR Raleigh NC 12.00
ANDREW J HARRIS Raleigh NC 12.00
IAN MILLER Raleigh NC 12.00
Eliazar Rodriguez Moreno Raleigh NC 12.00
Maria Rodriguez De Lao Raleigh NC 12.00
LAURA A IKEAGU Raleigh NC 12.00
Yudora Johnson Garner NC 12.00
CATHERINE S REESE Weaverville NC 12.00
CANDIDO GUERRERO Clayton NC 12.00
AMAIRA FITZPATRICK Holly Springs NC 12.00
Valerie Hernon Wilmington NC 12.00
RODRICK CHIMA Asheville NC 12.00
CHRISTOPHE DAWSON Zebulon NC 12.00
ROBERT PARRA Aberdeen NC 12.00
Carlos Tobias Laurinburg NC 12.00
Daniela Ivon Benitez Tejeda Greensboro NC 12.00
Peter C Ansley Black Mountain NC 12.00
Kaleb T Norris Leland NC 12.00
Jerroll Faircloth Oxford NC 12.00
Teresa Torres Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Alanna Smith Smithfield NC 12.00
David Horton Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Hector Santiago Hope Mills NC 12.00
DESTINEE HOWARD Goldsboro NC 12.00
SANTOS MORADEL Ramseur NC 12.00
Ian Holiday Castle Hayne NC 12.00
CAROL GILMORE Waynesville NC 12.00
IRIS BAEZ RAMOS Spring Hope NC 12.00
Linda Fuller Fayetteville NC 12.00
GRETCHEN SILFEE Middlesex NC 12.00
Shinu Elias Cary NC 6.00
Deborah Andrews Franklinville NC 6.00
Timon Davison Erwin NC 6.00
ANTHONY GOODSON Raleigh NC 6.00
Daniel E Levenson Raleigh NC 6.00
FENG PAN Cary NC 6.00
GRACE DENNIS Laurel Hill NC 6.00
NANCY C MURPHY Asheville NC 6.00
LEYLA TANSU IZ Raleigh NC 6.00
MANDY J GILL Cary NC 6.00
John Schwiderski Asheville NC 6.00
SCOTT GREGORY Willow Spring NC 6.00
FELICITY LITTLE Raleigh NC 6.00
TERRY M ROGERS Fletcher NC 6.00
SANTIAGO  DIAZ AGRAMONTE Coats NC 6.00
DWIGHT B DOLBY Raleigh NC 6.00
Zeshan Mujtaba Neuse NC 6.00
Mary Trauner Asheville NC 6.00
CLAIR BROWER Leland NC 6.00
ELVIA COLLAZO Selma NC 6.00
Michael Sweeney Wilmington NC 6.00
Kari Davenport Clayton NC 6.00
Anisha Fermin Sanford NC 6.00
JOHN GEIGER Cary NC 6.00
Julio Crass Raleigh NC 6.00
FELICHIA LIKES Sanford NC 6.00
Laura McSweeney Asheboro NC 6.00
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LISA MCDOUGALL Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
EMME MAYLE Raleigh NC 6.00
Eva Rothwell Asheville NC 6.00
DALE E MCKEE Raleigh NC 7.20
HARRY L MCLEOD Raleigh NC 7.20
MEACHELLE BRATHWAITE Raleigh NC 7.20
Said Rezk Raleigh NC 7.20
Justin Owens Raleigh NC 7.20
ALISON FLANAGAN SINGLETARY Raleigh NC 7.20
MARCEL BELL Raleigh NC 7.20
DIANE A YOUNG Garner NC 7.20
LAURA S BINGHAM Four Oaks NC 7.20
Roderick Robinson Troy NC 7.20
Debbie R Tellman Brevard NC 7.20
Rusty Elkins Goldston NC 7.20
Edwin Castro Weaverville NC 7.20
Michael Ling Chapel Hill NC 7.20
JAMES C MCNEILL Dunn NC 7.20
Anna Futrell Clayton NC 7.20
Andrew Pearson Battleboro NC 7.20
Amber Clark Newport NC 7.20
DONAVON HARBISON Graham NC 7.20
Paul Johnson Middlesex NC 7.20
Joy B James Goldsboro NC 7.20
ANGELIA M TERRELL Rocky Mount NC 7.20
Brian Johnson Raleigh NC 9.12
DENEY N JOSEPH Raleigh NC 9.12
Ryan Leahy Raleigh NC 9.12
ELSA ALVARADO Raleigh NC 9.12
JAMES HOPP Raleigh NC 9.12
Laurel A Passera Raleigh NC 9.12
MARTHA B COOPER Raleigh NC 9.12
DAVID HYDE LOW Asheville NC 9.12
JONATHON R CORTEZ Asheville NC 9.12
BREA KICHEFSKI Asheville NC 9.12
ERIC WILLIAMS Asheville NC 9.12
John Ellis Asheville NC 9.12
JAMES SHEPPERD Asheville NC 9.12
Michael Pulley Pikeville, NC 9.12
Angela C Perry Benson NC 9.12
LAURA MCIVER Knightdale NC 9.12
JERRY A PRINCE Middlesex NC 9.12
CHRISTIAN W FOUBERT Cary NC 9.12
Tina Sommer Wendell NC 9.12
MEREDITH A SWEENEY Wake Forest NC 9.12
TIFFANY CORREA Wendell NC 9.12
AMOL ANDREW GOMES Knightdale NC 9.12
JOSHUA MAGALLANES Fayetteville NC 9.12
MELVIN K BLUE Angier NC 9.12
Reed Schafer Wendell NC 9.12
JORGE ARTEAGA Benson NC 9.12
Antonio Carpio Wendell NC 9.12
Nicholas Dula Angier NC 9.12
BELINDA J MCGLINCHEY Angier NC 9.12
Merrill Holden Wilmington NC 9.12
Chad Brown Randleman NC 9.12
SARAWGI KUMAR SANDEEP Apex NC 9.12
VICKY THAI Cary NC 9.12
Mark D Reed Asheboro NC 9.12
Oscar Martinez Garner NC 9.12
Charles T. Jarrell IV Benson NC 9.12
Sam Gaither Knightdale NC 9.12
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Bailey Oelslager Castle Hayne NC 9.12
Armando Rico Demey Wilmington NC 9.12
Thomas Whittlesey Apex NC 9.12
Vamshi Kolli Cary NC 9.12
JEANNIE HEATH New Bern NC 9.12
Antonio Lopez Sanford NC 9.12
ZOLA BANKAYOR Wendell NC 9.12
Noah Rogers Wilmington NC 9.12
MARGARET WINDLEY GARCIA Angier NC 9.12
SUE H ABREU Beaufort NC 9.12
William Dimsdale Jr Pembroke NC 9.12
DALE E GRAY Weaverville NC 9.12
DANNY R RADER Sanford NC 9.12
DAVID B PORTER Castle Hayne NC 9.12
Pragnya Ghanta Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Prudhvidhar Reddy Mereddy Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
JERRY ANDREW GILKEY Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
ARKADIUSZ KEMPINSKI Morrisville NC 9.12
MICHAEL M JONES Goldsboro NC 9.12
FRANCIS KASELL Pittsboro NC 9.12
ANTWAN LEWIS Southern Pines NC 9.12
Kristi Mandato Wilmington NC 9.12
Ronald Scarlett New Bern NC 9.12
Kostya Belman Raleigh NC 9.12
Mridul Bansal Holly Springs NC 9.12
Max Burrus Willow Springs NC 9.12
JASON T COOK Asheville NC 9.12
ANDREW D GREENE JR Delco NC 9.12
NICOLE THOMSON Clayton NC 9.12
JOSEPH R WOODYARD Hope Mills NC 9.12
LEWIS ANDREW LYON JR Lillington NC 9.12
Ellen Girardi Asheville NC 9.12
KEVIN BUTLER Fayetteville NC 9.12
Jeri Adams Raleigh NC 12.00
Barbra Abrahams Siler City NC 12.00
Jonathan Fisher Raleigh NC 12.00
Troy Rouse Trent Woods NC 12.00
ANNA RICHARDS Cary NC 12.00
Kaleb Gibbs Raleigh NC 12.00
Piper Kilpatrick Apex NC 12.00
Richard Harvey Dunn NC 12.00
Kenneth Haring Black Mountain NC 12.00
Rebecca Vaughan Smithfield NC 12.00
Julia Szeto Morrisville NC 12.00
Kelley Schroeder Raleigh NC 12.00
THOMAS J LAND Cary NC 12.00
Jeremy Willingham Garner NC 12.00
Marc Paul Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Joshua Burt Asheville NC 12.00
Daniel Whaite Apex NC 12.00
Deirdre Yarman Holly Springs NC 12.00
Nidhi Sharma Morrisville NC 12.00
Wesley Bubeck Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Joann Mcalpin Cary NC 12.00
Matthew Keys Raleigh NC 12.00
Sanjay Chandru Morrisville NC 12.00
Carl Vaughn Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Gawri Mahendar Cary NC 12.00
Erika Kammer 2711 Barmettler Street NC 12.00
Sterling Bowen Raleigh NC 12.00
Phyllis Lefevre Clayton NC 12.00
Lonnie McMillian Jr Raeford NC 12.00
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Varshal M Patel Cary NC 12.00
Todd Johnson Fairview NC 12.00
Sudhir Mallamprabhakara Cary NC 12.00
Ashutosh Nanekar Cary NC 12.00
Jong Tang Cary NC 12.00
Hardik Agrawal Cary NC 12.00
Ellen Meekins Sylva NC 12.00
Russell Harris Weaverville NC 12.00
Padmapriya Nagaraj Cary NC 12.00
Krishna Bhupathi Cary NC 12.00
Jennifer Wu Raleigh NC 12.00
Jerry Jackson Archer Lodge NC 12.00
Marcus Green Raleigh NC 12.00
John Daniels Hoffman NC 12.00
Katie Smith Raleigh NC 12.00
Mahesh Ediga Cary NC 12.00
Phyllis Applekamp Raleigh NC 12.00
Laura murray Cary NC 12.00
Reginald Rose Asheboro NC 12.00
John Mckean Fairview NC 12.00
Adam Burke Raleigh NC 12.00
Sharmila Logendran Raleigh NC 12.00
Sandra Lail Asheboro NC 12.00
Barbara Block Cary NC 12.00
Travis Althaus Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Niles Pyelshak Morrisville NC 12.00
Abhishek Sindhwani Cary NC 12.00
Josh Stoddard Cary NC 12.00
George Hodge Raleigh NC 12.00
Ian Toms Raleigh NC 12.00
Sharon Swanke Pinehurst NC 12.00
Dianna Shah Cary NC 12.00
Bhavin Shah Cary NC 12.00
Christoph  Rosslenbroich Asheville NC 12.00
Joseph Fagan Raleigh NC 12.00
Nagendra Nainar Morrisville NC 12.00
Corey Whitlock Raleigh NC 12.00
Michael Brussard Morrisville NC 12.00
Heidi Priu Raleigh NC 12.00
Geoffrey Jacobs Cary NC 12.00
Andrew Peterson Wilmington NC 12.00
Clifford Lane Apex NC 12.00
Harsh Kachhy Cary NC 12.00
James Laska Cary NC 12.00
Brendan Watterson Zebulon NC 12.00
LISA FULLER Rolesville NC 12.00
James Dooley Garner NC 12.00
Michael Lendroth Clayton NC 12.00
Susan Land Morehead City NC 12.00
SCOTT D LANE Cary NC 12.00
Bharadwaj Rajan Cary NC 12.00
JOANNA TALLON Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Matthew Cass Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Amanda Rebbert Garner NC 12.00
TASKIN INTESERULLAH Raleigh NC 12.00
NICOLE WALLS Raleigh NC 12.00
TYLER J EVANS Asheville NC 12.00
Mary Hazinski Weaverville NC 12.00
Sara Mansfield Raleigh NC 12.00
APRIL M BORTINS Southern Pines NC 12.00
MURUKESH BALASUBRAMANIAN Cary NC 12.00
Patti Goldstein Weaverville NC 12.00
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David Strevel Raleigh NC 12.00
Ryan Pescosolido Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
ROSSANO CRAIG GARDNER Knightdale NC 12.00
PARIS A FAISON Clayton NC 12.00
DANIELLE C DILORENZO Raleigh NC 12.00
PRIYAMVADA SRINIVASAN Cary NC 12.00
ERIN S HUELS Holly Springs NC 12.00
Kevin Quinby Arden NC 12.00
Jillian S Banks Asheville NC 12.00
Burna Mattocks Clayton NC 12.00
Jerry Leggett Jr. Moncure NC 12.00
SHYAM S RAM Apex NC 12.00
Adam Cool Clayton NC 12.00
Ann Laros Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Eric Megert Raleigh NC 12.00
Nuthawin Charoensri Cary NC 12.00
Virghinia Macias Asheville NC 12.00
Eric Nichols Montreat NC 12.00
Thomas Hicks Raleigh NC 12.00
Christopher Pridgen Wilmington NC 12.00
Betty Jo Couto Leland NC 12.00
Rammesh Rajagopal Cary NC 12.00
Michele Suzane Stagis Hampstead NC 12.00
Pat Daley Candler NC 12.00
Chatham Habitat for Humanity Pittsboro NC 12.00
Richard D Simpson Wilmington NC 12.00
G NORAMN ACKER III Swannanoa NC 12.00
Vincent D. Bradley Goldsboro NC 12.00
Joann Mucaria Raleigh NC 12.00
Penny Brown Dunn NC 12.00
Rachel Meenan Asheville NC 12.00
BRIAN DE LOUREIRO Raleigh NC 12.00
Norbert Schoenebeck Raleigh NC 12.00
James Brown Linden NC 12.00
Stephanie Hunsaker Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Giovanna Miller Pinebluff NC 12.00
LESLI MIRANDA Youngsville NC 12.00
RACHAEL WOLLET Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Katrina Payne Clayton NC 12.00
Paul Boyd Zebulon NC 12.00
Raul Melendez Clayton NC 12.00
Dylan Schepps Asheville NC 11.83
Stacy Wheeler Asheville NC 13.92
Joseph Shrader Asheville NC 4.56
ANDREW HOLCOMBE Asheville NC 4.54
Julia Burdette Asheville NC 11.34
John Wood Asheville NC 4.56
Courtney Hall Asheville NC 4.61
Aaron Lambert Asheville NC 4.56
Donald Nicholson Asheville NC 3.60
Daniel Walton Asheville NC 5.22
Kevin Saum Asheville NC 6.05
Katherine Garner Asheville NC 13.39
Brett Applebaum Asheville NC 7.68
Rose Lane Asheville NC 9.30
Michael Reppert Asheville NC 4.56
Kathryn Colclaser Asheville NC 7.56
Kenneth Greenwood Asheville NC 11.14
Homer Reed Asheville NC 13.39
Dorthea Darras Asheville NC 5.21
Matthew Littlefield Asheville NC 7.66
Brannon Wilson Asheville NC 5.67
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Stephanie Hickling Beckman Asheville NC 12.88
Colin Brunton Asheville NC 6.61
Candra Smith Asheville NC 8.35
Joel Han Asheville NC 4.03
James Parker Asheville NC 8.64
Heather Hietala Asheville NC 3.60
Bobby Powers Asheville NC 4.54
Joseph Chesler Asheville NC 8.88
Daniel Lopez De La Cruz Asheville NC 14.70
Sarah Marquart Asheville NC 9.07
Marcy Klein Asheville NC 8.35
Amira Mouad Asheville NC 11.32
HEIDI DUNLAP Asheville NC 9.24
Lucia Derks Asheville NC 12.59
Leah Zetterholm Asheville NC 11.89
BARRETT SMITH Asheville NC 8.42
Craig Peterson Asheville NC 3.51
Martha Taylor-Boyd Asheville NC 11.23
Laura Church Asheville NC 9.74
PAULETTE DOIRON Asheville NC 11.09
Bonnell Millar Asheville NC 4.56
Reuben Brody Asheville NC 9.83
YOUNGCHEOL KIM Asheville NC 4.56
Philip Harry Asheville NC 18.24
Patrick Canary Asheville NC 8.35
Karl Katterjohn Asheville NC 3.60
Cailan R Curtis Asheville NC 11.14
Karla Furnari Asheville NC 4.56
Craig Severance Asheville NC 4.56
Martha Carson Asheville NC 24.00
Sarah G Giavedoni Asheville NC 4.56
Edward Deverges Asheville NC 4.56
David Dameron Asheville NC 4.18
Frank Rector Asheville NC 11.14
Susun Slatky Asheville NC 6.70
Eric Sullivan Asheville NC 8.40
AMY MARTIN-JEWETT Asheville NC 3.60
Joseph Bartholomew Asheville NC 5.22
Jessie Inglis Asheville NC 5.86
Mountaine Jonas Asheville NC 10.05
David Stubbs Asheville NC 8.35
Michael Tabasko Asheville NC 11.14
Craig Piepmeier Asheville NC 8.38
Andrew Pardue Asheville NC 7.97
Emily Bango Asheville NC 5.86
Joshua Sindy Asheville NC 5.92
Stacy Mullins Asheville NC 11.31
Lori Domangue Asheville NC 10.47
Eden Sipperly Asheville NC 6.28
Biltmore Iron and Metal Co Inc Asheville NC 18.00
Richard Halford Black Mountain NC 13.32
Steven Warner Black Mounatin NC 7.41
STEVEN REINES BLACK MTN NC 4.90
Donna Mann Weaverville NC 9.40
VALERIE HARTSHORN Black Mountain NC 5.40
Adam Eberhardt Fletcher NC 17.75
Leon Charkoudian Wilmington NC 11.90
Christian Senger Cary NC 6.32
Myrick Pullen Chapel Hill NC 4.56
Judy George Clayton NC 3.17
Edward Money Morrisville NC 7.56
Richard Wolonick Pinehurst NC 9.79
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Thomas Fleming Clayton NC 15.62
KATHRYN WHITAKER Waynesville NC 9.40
Stephanie McKinney Fuquay Varina NC 14.51
Matthew Hernandez Wilmington NC 15.12
George Huestis Fuquay Varina NC 14.88
Hong Le Hessler Wake Forest NC 21.60
Joshua Corbat Garner NC 9.22
Andrea Beyrer Kure Beach NC 11.34
ABIGAIL PLATT Sanford NC 13.39
Rachel Randall Cary NC 7.18
Tammy Cryderman Fairview NC 12.96
Adrian Schmid Chapel Hill NC 14.36
Brandon Hill Knightdale NC 9.22
Janet Blanchard Black Mountain NC 18.00
TRUMANE LEE Knightdale NC 6.62
ANDREW SMITH Fuqua Varina NC 10.37
Kerry Stanley Weaverville NC 15.60
Marie Peacock LAKE WACCAMAW NC 15.72
Maria Bips Weaverville NC 9.22
Rafael Morato Wilmington NC 11.34
Geraldine Provost Wilmington NC 5.29
Carolina Academic Press LLC Oxford NC 24.00
John Clark Louisburg NC 24.42
Ravina Towe Candler NC 4.90
Michael Auffhammer Garner NC 9.07
Edward Mcguire Wilmington NC 7.94
Jake P Turlington Lillington NC 8.93
Richard Walker Fayetteville NC 11.88
Lynn Lloyd Semora NC 10.44
Satya Gutticonda Cary NC 7.18
Michael Edney Black Mountain NC 8.35
Sandra Petrucha Weaverville NC 7.30
John Crawford Black Mountain NC 4.56
Jason S Smith Wilmington NC 14.36
Diane Ursano Chapel Hill NC 7.94
Katharine Archer Fletcher NC 7.10
Susan Johnson Kure Beach NC 8.06
James Robinson-Long Black Mountain NC 13.44
Nancy Creamer Apex NC 18.24
John Kreamer Black Mtn. NC 10.59
Jeffrey Austin Cary NC 27.36
Pat Ellis Pittsboro NC 10.37
Jeanette Briggs Hurdle Mills NC 10.58
Daniell Tincher Wilmington NC 10.97
Nevin Absher Apex NC 18.24
Anna Marcel De Hermananas Black Mountain NC 8.64
Craig Colont Candler NC 10.54
Meerakumari Patel Cary NC 12.10
Lawrence Cahoon Wilmington NC 10.96
Katherine Phillips-Connolly Wilmington NC 10.20
Eugene Maynard Wilmington NC 7.18
William Lupton New Bern NC 5.29
Roddy Pearce Willow Spring NC 3.13
Kevin Tyndall Wendell NC 8.32
Sue Thompson Zebulon NC 11.90
Eugene Lee Cary NC 16.63
Christopher Laneaux Goldsboro NC 13.23
Caitlin Jonesler Arden NC 6.61
Daryl Jones Fuquay Varina NC 18.24
Caleb Phillips Castle Hayne NC 12.10
Louise Palma Southport NC 5.49
Daniel Chaves Dunn NC 10.58
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David Goodman Cary NC 15.12
Stephen Dawson Alexander NC 6.96
Suzanna Linden Wilmington NC 10.76
Nitin Kadam Cary NC 12.10
David Whitling Cary NC 6.14
Madhvi Patel Cary NC 18.24
Barbara Ruffin Apex NC 14.98
Tommie Burke Liberty NC 18.24
Stephen O'Quinn Wake Forest NC 22.80
Michael Righi Cary NC 21.12
Byron Boyles Willow Spring NC 19.20
Ian Callahan Delco NC 11.31
John Fernandez Wilmington NC 10.97
Richard Landes Wilmington NC 7.54
Estela Bauer Wilmington NC 9.07
Diana Jewell Carolina Beach NC 4.54
Robert W Fewkes Cary NC 18.24
Holly C. Flis Canton NC 8.32
Michael Hobbs Chapel Hill NC 4.54
JAMESSON, GEORGE Weaverville NC 7.66
PAUL FREDERICK REINMANN Wilmington NC 5.77
THOMPSON, GARY A Pittsboro NC 10.75
Kathleen Rhoades Cary NC 12.46
Shakera Myers Apex NC 10.92
Katharine Greep Willow Spring NC 8.38
Monica Tamboli Cary NC 11.34
Om Parkash Cary NC 8.69
Dorothy Lemon Leland NC 8.64
William Bumby Candler NC 9.60
Tracy Shakespeare Hampstead NC 11.90
REZA MOOSAVI Cary NC 12.18
Scott Kennedy Fuquay-Varina NC 11.34
Forest Conner Holly Springs NC 6.62
ROBERTA CHROMEY Candler NC 15.98
Alychia Price Deming Fuquay-Varina NC 5.18
Jennifer Lorent Grifton NC 6.91
David Reese Swannanoa NC 11.55
Jodi Elisabeth Robertson Fuquay-Varina NC 6.80
Muraleedhar Prabhu Cary NC 13.39
EMILY A CONNER Swannanoa NC 7.10
TIMOTHY A LUKETICH Clayton NC 5.34
George H Lewis Four Oaks NC 8.70
Denise Kelsey Benson NC 13.26
Richard J Jacobs Weaverville NC 7.49
Randall Graham Holly Springs NC 6.62
PHILIP LEE FERGUSON Waynesville NC 6.05
BRIAN K LAURENCELLE Fletcher NC 9.50
SADIA RAHMAN Cary NC 10.61
Travis Clark Knightdale NC 3.56
ANDREW LEE BYRD Clayton NC 2.77
JONATHAN W DEBERRY Biscoe NC 16.33
LAURIE A MORGAN Montreat NC 7.96
James Mossop Fuquay-Varina NC 9.79
Morgan Wyer Fuquay-Varina NC 7.78
DANIEL SNYDER Chapel Hill NC 19.20
BIKASH SHAKYA Holly Springs NC 4.29
Christopher Flack Chapel Hill NC 18.00
Bethany Bennett Siler City NC 18.24
Hari Malayappan Cary NC 7.88
LAUREN TOBON Holly Springs NC 11.52
RICHARD ANTHONY WARREN Willow Spring NC 16.73
CHRISTOPHER STAPLETON Wilmington NC 13.67
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David Coniglio Southern Pines NC 21.12
JOHN F RYAN III Youngsville NC 7.92
Hongbo Zhao Fuquay-Varina NC 7.68
KARL S GWALTNEY Cary NC 11.39
SUDHAKAR PUVVADA Cary NC 10.85
RAMESH BABU ELAGANDULA Cary NC 8.06
TIMOTHY TURK Vass NC 24.00
Christopher J Gates Wilmington NC 6.05
LARRY WILLAMS Fuquay-Varina NC 14.40
Ruben Junez Knightdale NC 6.05
Kevin Nestvogel Wilmington NC 7.96
Toby Shearer Kenansville NC 12.97
Edson Sidnei Sobreira Holly Springs NC 6.63
SANDRA L PEREZ Fayetteville NC 9.36
Alexander Brooks Wilmington NC 7.24
Amy Roberts Hampstead NC 14.23
MEGAN HARRIS Apex NC 16.56
William Geska Holly Springs NC 5.76
BALAKRISHNA BOGGAVARAPU Cary NC 5.76
Cari Pittleman Cary NC 17.52
Robin Stewart-McDonough Raeford NC 18.24
ALENE EVANS Chadbourn NC 6.70
Rebecca Deal Clayton NC 9.22
George Nickel Cary NC 9.07
EDMUND LUTES Pittsboro NC 11.73
JASON LEWIS Holly Springs NC 11.83
ANDREW  SCHMID Black Mountain NC 4.90
Brian Jamieson Cary NC 8.64
KRISTIAN AASEN Garner NC 5.76
Michael Phelan Roxboro NC 7.12
SANGINI RANE Cary NC 11.83
ERIC BERGEMANN Willow Springs NC 10.79
STEPHEN D TRANTHAM Canton NC 11.52
JASON CHOU Cary NC 10.53
BROOKE SHEARIN Smithfield NC 7.75
Karson  Hollingsworth Wilmington NC 6.70
Brandon Ficklin Clayton NC 7.02
Milagros Torres Holly Springs NC 11.31
Brian Loftus Wilmington NC 14.47
MARTYN JOSEPH WHEELER Chapel Hill NC 12.10
Luis Ortiz Aberdeen NC 6.91
Jose Malcun Garner NC 4.56
DAWN WILSON Black Mountain NC 10.76
JIAN LI Cary NC 4.56
Kelly Barozzini Holly Springs NC 7.52
Kelly McGirt Chadbourn NC 10.89
ALEXANDER JAKUBOW Cary NC 8.44
SAGAR P SONJE Apex NC 9.22
Lawrence Hines Candler NC 5.38
Stephen K Simpson Leicester NC 7.78
LESLIE M FRANCIS Cary NC 8.44
Jeffrey Mikell Arden NC 10.16
ROBERT WINDMEYER Cary NC 9.11
Abhishek Rathi Cary NC 6.53
NARENDRA SHRIVASTAVA Cary NC 8.06
AMANDA DWORZNICKI Garner NC 9.50
Christopher Tomar Cary NC 10.80
LOTHAR WEDEKIND Wilmington NC 7.24
HOLLY K MCARTHUR Fairview NC 13.40
Jalin Leatherman Benson NC 11.02
TERRENCE G SINGLETON SR Garner NC 4.56
Shannon Davenport Clayton NC 16.75
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Walter B Fuller Clayton NC 8.19
Rusty Margaria Newport NC 11.83
DAVID L PETTUS Garner NC 8.45
TROY GREENE JR Chapel Hill NC 6.91
Malcom Morgan Weaverville NC 23.66
Ting Zheng Cary NC 9.64
WILLIAM R SCOBIE Fletcher NC 6.01
CRYSTAL DECARLO Weaverville NC 11.23
RAJEEV KOTRANNAVAR Apex NC 11.42
Terrence Burt Fletcher NC 24.00
Kristi Mroch Morehead City NC 14.07
MIRANDA PETERSON Weaverville NC 3.60
Robert Allis Cary NC 13.07
KRISTINE A SMITH Garner NC 11.52
Robert Brown Swannanoa NC 6.89
Ankush Grover Cary NC 6.94
Josh Knautz Wilmington NC 16.88
MICHAEL EDWARDS Kenly NC 9.60
Thomas Snell Fletcher NC 4.87
Tissica Schoch Swannanoa NC 7.75
Jose Benitez Willow Spring NC 8.45
DANIEL  HIRSCHMAN Chapel Hill NC 13.57
Kimalisa Thompson Clayton NC 4.61
ALEXANDER B ALEXANDROV Morrisville NC 2.59
RANDY CHUCK CARTER Holly Springs NC 4.56
BARBARA B WILLIAMS Angier NC 12.98
Timothy Spahr Cary NC 15.55
Margaret Mehaffey Clyde NC 6.14
ROY A SKIDMORE Angier NC 5.76
Randall C Jerrell Pittsboro NC 5.18
JOEL SOSA Sanford NC 16.32
LAQUINTA D MASON Garner NC 13.23
JOYCE WELCH Clayton NC 9.22
Teresa Jackson WILLOW SPRIGS NC 14.40
JEFFREY W EBERLE Fuquay Varina NC 8.64
Douglas Alan Kuhns Garner NC 13.44
Perry Ramsey Youngsville NC 15.31
Nicholas Malovich Angier NC 11.39
Nicole Lee BLACK MTN NC 6.47
JAMES G LAWRENCE Beaufort NC 9.79
Rogelle Quezada Sanford NC 5.18
Selena Jimenez Arden NC 9.40
NANCY GIBBY Black Mountain NC 3.60
Jean Doyle Louisburg NC 21.12
DONNA P PARKER Wilmington NC 5.76
RICHARD M MCNEIL Holly Springs NC 9.11
Carol Mcinnis Whiteville NC 9.22
Jesse Allan Davis Holly Springs NC 4.87
Michael B Wheeless Four Oaks NC 14.40
William B Hairston III Clayton NC 9.05
JAN SOLAR Cary NC 11.99
David Wilson Cary NC 10.66
NATASHA BACHUS Benson NC 24.00
Laurel Blankenship Fairview NC 24.00
MIKIAH CARVER Garner NC 11.54
Mayrillane J Bahi Four Oaks NC 9.05
Joseph Peters Candler NC 9.05
Joseph Longmeier Fuquay Varina NC 18.24
Naga C Perabattula Holly Springs NC 10.21
Gary Lawrence Weaverville NC 8.98
Arthur Mc Carthy Holly Springs NC 6.96
Frances Kertesz Wilmington NC 9.22
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Kathy Fox Wilmington NC 6.61
Linda McCarley Fuquay-Varina NC 5.76
Scott Liu Wendell NC 4.56
Seng Chor See Princeton NC 9.21
Charlotte Williams Warsaw NC 7.34
Blake Thomas Baxendell Wilmington NC 19.20
David Crane Louisburg NC 2.09
Samuel Guillen Holly Springs NC 11.14
HANNAH ELIA Garner NC 3.17
Christy Montesdeoca Asheville NC  28804 NC 10.89
John F. Henning Jr Weaverville NC 18.24
Hosea Ricardo Carlton Wilmington NC 10.37
TODD ECKERT Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24
Timothy P Clive Clayton NC 9.74
Monika D Barnes Garner NC 7.66
Naomi Thomas Spruce Pine NC 8.57
Joshua Inscore Angier NC 8.00
Chase Bratton Southport NC 6.26
Vonsia Garris Knightdale NC 8.35
Susan Williams Knightdale NC 6.34
Richard Nathan Chapel Hill NC 18.24
Louis K Travis Candler NC 10.44
Robert Heinisch Carolina Beach NC 15.12
Valerie Gaines Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
Ronald GARBRANDT Jacksonville NC 6.26
Patrick Hobin Fuquay-Varina NC 13.14
Mark Kehler Fuquay-Varina NC 5.92
VEETA SCOTT Jacksonville NC 6.72
Pamela Novosel Wilmington NC 15.12
Anna Yuan Cary NC 5.93
SARAH MUNIZ Rolesville NC 3.48
Frank Rodolico Willow Spring NC 7.68
Nicholas Harris Wilmington NC 9.05
Carl Patrick Harper Randleman NC 10.44
Christopher Lovegreen Wendell NC 18.24
Marvel M Attar Leland NC 4.18
THERESA COYNE Benson NC 8.70
Jennifer Morgan Smithfield NC 17.33
NRITHYA VENKATASUBRAMANIAN Cary NC 7.66
ELIZABETH ANTHONY Clayton NC 5.71
ROBERT RAWES Holly Springs NC 14.27
BARBARA J MUDGE Vass NC 16.56
David Lester Pikeville NC 19.20
COLE JOHNSON Zebulon NC 18.24
Working Landscapes Warrenton NC 20.76
Mark Hanna Waynesville NC 8.00
Lee Papathanasiou Fuquay-Varina NC 9.74
Jacob MARTIN Wilmington NC 15.66
JOSEPH CHUKWU Clayton NC 16.32
Stephen Kopko Fuquay-Varina NC 3.46
LESLIE POLAND Bailey NC 6.61
MARY G BOOTH Spruce Pine NC 5.34
NANCY L YOUNG Hampton NC 8.35
DWAYNE A MILIONI Wake Forest NC 18.24
VIJAYANAND DASARI Morrisville NC 6.26
Richard Willis Wilmington NC 4.56
ZACHARY C BECKNELL Hickory NC 16.56
Darrell Hixson Apex NC 4.52
CAMILLE JONES Holly Springs NC 7.31
MARY E FRANK Cary NC 10.79
William S Carr Castle Hayne NC 7.66
Kim Wachelka Grifton NC 5.57
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Alex Kreymer Fuquay-Varina NC 4.32
Maxim Khodyrev Holly Springs NC 6.26
Janel Pace Fuquay-Varina NC 4.18
Lucinda Kinlaw Castle Hayne NC 21.78
Thomas Mello Cary NC 2.78
Sonali Patel Morrisville NC 5.92
Bryant Spivey Four Oaks NC 8.35
Gayle Bussell Holly Springs NC 3.83
Matthew Wallace Apex NC 8.00
Dana Griffith Holly Springs NC 7.31
Johnwin S Antorinaj Matthews NC 4.56
Bryant Harrison Goldsboro NC 12.48
Allen Bailey Manson NC 10.43
Leslie Whisnant Hampstead NC 8.98
SURESH KARUTURI Cary NC 11.52
David Ebube Clayton NC 10.44
James Maurer Knightdale NC 8.35
Vanessa Tapia Jacksonville NC 9.40
Edward Lizotte Zebulon NC 6.61
Heather Black Wilmington NC 18.43
GARY HAMILTON Angier NC 9.40
Alan Rosenbaum Cary NC 8.32
Muhammed Sharief Alkasas Garner NC 8.35
Eileen Hernandez Chapel Hill NC 3.48
Christopher Clare Cary NC 9.05
SYDNEY PENMAN Broadway NC 5.92
Luther Wayne Freas Jr Leland NC 8.88
Rafael G Segura Conover NC 6.61
Melanie Banas Wilmington NC 9.05
Kenneth Goodwin Apex NC 24.00
Tonya Sykes Goldsboro NC 10.44
Steven M Browning Zebulon NC 18.24
Sagar Irukuvajjula Fuquay-Varina NC 3.83
DAVID WARD Apex NC 14.24
EVA CARIAS Knightdale NC 6.26
Karen Lashley Wilmington NC 9.05
John Stike Wilmington NC 2.88
Greylnn Bradley Wilmington NC 6.96
MARYBETH BAILEY Clayton NC 12.88
Erskine Hawkins Henderson NC 11.14
ERIC GULLION Wilmington NC 8.35
Winfred Haithcox Pinebluff NC 6.61
MARILYN NEVISON Chapel Hill NC 4.87
Mark Nelms Holly Springs NC 4.18
JENNIFER ROTH Fuquay-Varina NC 5.92
Fang Wang Cary NC 7.31
Prashanta Acharya Garner NC 3.48
J RICHARD MCDUFFIE Benson NC 18.24
Michael Ford Chapel Hill NC 11.14
MARK WILHELM Holly Springs NC 6.96
Tammi Idler Sanford NC 14.40
Cory Bowe Dunn NC 8.00
Daniela Cyrus Princeton NC 3.83
Miguel Blasco Youngsville NC 4.52
Ashish Vashishtha Cary NC 6.26
Thomas Smyth Fuquay-Varina NC 6.61
Samuel Yawo Basil N'tsua Angier NC 8.70
Cathy R. Phillips Weaverville NC 9.05
RAYMOND WORRELL Wilmington NC 16.60
Jan Fisher Cary NC 5.22
JENNIFER R KALISH Sanford NC 2.78
Preston Greenwalt Clayton NC 5.22
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Frank D Coney Fairview NC 9.63
Erica Kaminski Fuquay-Varina NC 5.92
Melissa Pires Garner NC 7.66
David Martin Rocky Point NC 8.70
Michael Pechersky Wilmington NC 5.22
JARROD BRITT Wade NC 8.70
JEAN COX Durham NC 6.91
Matthew Bell Fuquay-Varina NC 8.88
Santhosh Racharla Apex NC 6.26
Teresa Allen Durham NC 12.32
Kenan James Garner NC 9.40
DENISE R VAN BEKKUM Benson NC 11.52
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 4.13
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.98
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.98
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.98
Dan Nathan Arden NC 14.62
Mark Hellerman Cary NC 6.70
Leigh Ren Cary NC 8.64
Crystal Fernandez Apex NC 4.87
Shirley Hunsberger Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
Jennifer Bauer Arden NC 7.12
Christopher Leszkowicz Clayton NC 9.40
Sanjiv Bajpai Cary NC 11.73
Sheri Onghena Holly Springs NC 5.57
John Pesackis Wilmington NC 8.45
Albert Cleef Durham NC 10.09
IGOR BONDAREV Fuquay-Varina NC 5.53
Coraly Ruehle Holly Springs NC 5.57
Tyson Setterlund Sims NC 6.26
Paul Hardy Pittsboro NC 6.96
HAMMAD NASIR Holly Springs NC 7.31
Donna Gaul Cary NC 6.91
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.89
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.89
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 4.22
Frank Mchone Candler NC 7.54
Karen O'Hanley Southern Pines NC 23.33
Walter Scott Sanford NC 3.83
Joseph Apodaca Fairview NC 8.79
Amy Long Wilmington NC 7.26
DAVID GIRARDEAU Pittsboro NC 7.83
VICTOR N PREDDIE Raleigh NC 5.47
Anne Sayre Hillinger Raleigh NC 4.61
Davin Brown Raleigh NC 7.56
Virginia von Roznowski Raleigh NC 9.67
MIKE DULL Raleigh NC 8.56
Evan White Raleigh NC 12.06
Leigh Baudreau Raleigh NC 6.91
Grant Billings Raleigh NC 9.60
Agreta Limerick Raleigh NC 10.80
Robert Sander Raleigh NC 6.84
Ellen Safrit Raleigh NC 8.64
Donald Hampton Raleigh NC 5.76
Vanessa Alexander Raleigh NC 3.60
Richard Kearney Raleigh NC 5.29
Christian Micle Raleigh NC 11.52
Vincent Randolph Raleigh NC 3.60
Benjamin Troxler Raleigh NC 12.72
Darryl Black Raleigh NC 18.24
Heather Tracy Raleigh NC 10.58
Mildred Debnam Raleigh NC 13.06
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Sean Montague Raleigh NC 13.25
Martha Huelsbeck Raleigh NC 8.32
Ryan Burke Raleigh NC 10.20
Nia Canady Raleigh NC 18.24
John Lenzmeier Raleigh NC 12.10
Stephanie Lloyd Raleigh NC 14.51
John Hutson Raleigh NC 11.34
Elias Jeyarajah Raleigh NC 9.90
Leslie Potter Raleigh NC 17.66
Rajmohan Rajanayagam Raleigh NC 6.05
Luz Vargas Aponte Raleigh NC 8.69
JULIA T JENKINS Raleigh NC 9.65
Haileigh Sawhill Raleigh NC 6.14
Darla Brown Raleigh NC 8.76
Michelle Swan Raleigh NC 10.75
Michael Carey Raleigh NC 12.24
James Sullivan Raleigh NC 17.96
CAREY VAN Raleigh NC 8.45
OSCAR OSORIO ALFARO Raleigh NC 11.88
RICHARD S HAMMOND Raleigh NC 10.95
DONNA HELEN EDWARDS Raleigh NC 24.00
Kyla Babson Raleigh NC 7.41
BRIAN D GRIMES Raleigh NC 10.92
STEPHEN MORRIS Raleigh NC 10.20
KELLEE A WHONDER Raleigh NC 4.32
WESLEY KNOTT Raleigh NC 11.90
JUSTIN DAVIS Raleigh NC 13.14
Glenn  Gerney Raleigh NC 10.95
Jennifer Vogel Raleigh NC 17.52
Kathryn Liddle Raleigh NC 9.11
SHARON L VALLAIR Raleigh NC 5.18
Michele Williams Raleigh NC 6.96
Diana Maria Gil Garcia Raleigh NC 4.56
Richard Fountain Raleigh NC 24.00
CHRISTIE CLEM Raleigh NC 9.63
CHRISTOPHE GAGNON Raleigh NC 16.36
MITCHELL LAGUNAS Raleigh NC 6.24
JUSTIN QUAGLIA Raleigh NC 6.96
James Bates Raleigh NC 7.31
Michelle Foley Raleigh NC 10.79
Anna Cook Teague Raleigh NC 16.32
Sarah Odrezin Raleigh NC 11.48
BASSEM ALABDULLA Raleigh NC 6.96
ALEXANDER GREENE Raleigh NC 10.89
Leeann Smith Raleigh NC 5.92
The Kadampa Center Raleigh NC 20.06
Pratik Khanal Raleigh NC 6.96
Ryan Coleman Raleigh NC 8.00
Melissa Miner Raleigh NC 17.05
Roseanna Goode Raleigh NC 9.40
Kent Mahoney Raleigh NC 4.87
Thomas Basnight Raleigh NC 8.35
ROBERT ULLRICH Raleigh NC 5.86
SAMANTHA GROSS Raleigh NC 5.86
Sharlene Laconte Raleigh NC 6.00
Patrick Gerbasi Clayton NC 6.00
Dan Strain Clayton NC 6.00
Carolina McCready Asheville NC 6.00
Joseph Burrell Asheville NC 6.00
52 For Good LLC Asheville NC 6.00
Scott Palmer Raleigh NC 6.00
Amanda Wolf Raleigh NC 6.00
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Kevin Hall Wilmington NC 6.00
Aaron Brooks Angier NC 6.00
Chad Ogren Cary NC 6.00
Alexandra Vrtunski Asheville NC 6.00
RAFAEL VELEZ Clayton NC 6.00
Neil Gray Raleigh NC 6.00
MATTHEW JEFFRIES Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
GENEVA SELLERS Raleigh NC 6.00
YANTIAN POQUIE Garner NC 6.00
Richard Bell Clayton NC 6.00
CELENA N MCGEE Garner NC 6.00
APRIL WORLEY-COLLINS Weaverville NC 6.00
Deborah Thomas Canton NC 6.00
MANOJ GOPINATH Cary NC 6.00
Amy Ferguson Clayton NC 6.00
Ana Boza Asheville NC 6.00
Robert Plemmons Black Mountain NC 6.00
Alfredo Acosta Zebulon NC 6.00
Emily Belsha Wilmington NC 6.00
CHENJIE LIN Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
ANA RINA ANDRES Smithfield NC 6.00
Joanne Ahumada Garner NC 13.68
LAUREN ANDERSON Holly Springs NC 13.68
Joseph Foy Holly Springs NC 13.68
Eric Loots Raleigh NC 13.68
VLADMIR MADJAR Zebulon NC 13.68
Marsha Hancock Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
BETSY KIRSCHNER Swannanoa NC 13.68
Stephanie Embry Holly Spings NC 13.68
Sarah Carter Asheville NC 13.68
PARTHASARATHI NARAYANAN Cary NC 13.68
Chittur Narayankumar Cary NC 13.68
Gary Bloise Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Kathryn Lannon Asheville NC 13.68
Ann Morris Apex NC 13.68
Vincent Certoma Jr Knightdale NC 13.68
Lauren Gibson Pittsboro NC 13.68
William Langston Newton Grove NC 13.68
Karen Steele Knightdale NC 13.68
Srikar Sudini Apex NC 13.68
Ryan Rawson Cary NC 13.68
STEPHANIE L HELLERT Asheville NC 13.68
NEILL TIMMONS Asheville NC 13.68
MICHELE R CASEY Raleigh NC 13.68
Rachael Swift Apex NC 13.68
Elizabeth A Grovenstein Leicester NC 13.68
MICHAEL FRICK Apex NC 13.68
Raeford William Smith JR Angier NC 13.68
MCKENZIE DILLINGHAM Weaverville NC 13.68
Michael Smith Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Steven Staten Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
JAMES D LOSSE Fairview NC 13.68
Erik Keener Raleigh NC 13.68
GREGORY EDWARD MYERS Holly Springs NC 13.68
Stefany Moe Apex NC 13.68
Robert Hablutzel Pittsboro NC 13.68
Liane Loyd Swannanoa NC 13.68
Gopal Panchavati Cary NC 13.68
Raja Vadlamudi Cary NC 13.68
VLADIMIR KHVOSTOV Raleigh NC 13.68
Ajay Kumar Apex NC 13.68
Stephen Andrew Wallace Oriental NC 13.68
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NATHAN MYERS Raleigh NC 13.68
James E Wilson II Atlantic beach NC 13.68
KEVIN M KNIGHT Fletcher NC 13.68
DAVID C PIKE Pittsboro NC 13.68
Shawn Evans Cary NC 13.68
Hamzah Zineddin Raleigh NC 13.68
Carey Parnell Godwin NC 13.68
DANNY R CARTER Clinton NC 13.68
Nathan Lillethun Asheville NC 13.68
James Powell Wake Forest NC 13.68
Debbie Ann Matthews Raleigh NC 13.68
WILL DYKSTRA Apex NC 13.68
James Taylor Hampstead NC 13.68
ALISON LIEB Apex NC 13.68
GREGORY RUSH Wilmington NC 13.68
Prasant Kantamsetty Cary NC 13.68
Roxanne Hicklin Raleigh NC 13.68
Satish Varanasi Apex NC 13.68
DONALD WEBER JR Wrightsville Beach NC 13.68
Christopher Babcock Raleigh NC 13.68
Rebecca Sweeting Nashville NC 13.68
FRAN SPANGLER Fayetteville NC 13.68
Domingo Francisco Felix Siler City NC 13.68
Jeremy   Featherstone Raleigh NC 13.68
Victoria Wompierski Raleigh NC 13.68
Nicholas Alwon-Mount Asheville NC 7.20
William Boudman Raleigh NC 7.20
JAMES FOUNTAIN III Zebulon NC 7.20
Jean Vollrath Asheboro NC 7.20
Jody Frank Raleigh NC 7.20
PEGGY SCHNALL Raleigh NC 7.20
Erin Henderlight Raleigh NC 7.20
DANA J MCMULLEN Jacksonville NC 7.20
Edward Collosso Arden NC 7.20
George Norwood Henderson NC 7.20
Eva Faust Garner NC 7.20
Roxanne Tripp Wendell NC 7.20
Catherine Holland Fletcher NC 7.20
John Meadows Fairview NC 7.20
Macon Thoma Black Mountain NC 7.20
Melissa markus Raleigh NC 7.20
Sean Bloszies Raleigh NC 7.20
Robert Bales Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Peter Zwerneman Raleigh NC 7.20
Daniel Wunder Fairview NC 7.20
viji shankar Cary NC 7.20
ZHENG LI Cary NC 7.20
MANDESA M SMITH Holly Springs NC 7.20
RAKESH KURA Cary NC 7.20
Christopher Clark Clayton NC 7.20
Bittu Ali Raleigh NC 7.20
PRACHITI SAKHALKAR Cary NC 7.20
LATESA ONEAL Smithfield NC 7.20
CHRISTINE K DAVIS Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Jason Spruill Wendell NC 7.20
Steven Thomas Stay Fletcher NC 7.20
Marcus Gainer Cary NC 7.20
Joseph Gaspar Clayton NC 7.20
Amanda Stratton Asheville NC 7.20
Philip Linton Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Rives Yost Asheville NC 7.20
ST. SHARBEL MARONITE CATHOLIC Raleigh NC 7.20
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AMIT PANDIT Cary NC 7.20
Julla Panneh Raleigh NC 7.20
LINDA A BOEKHOUT Wilmington NC 7.20
Pramodkuma Badgujar Apex NC 7.20
Rachid Moumni Garner NC 7.20
JACQUELINE K RAY PINE LEVEL NC 7.20
Jamal Epps Franklinton NC 7.20
LISA CRUZ Apex NC 7.20
Tamara Graham Clayton NC 7.20
SOUTHLIGHT BUILDERS Asheville NC 7.20
Brendan Conway Sanford NC 6.90
James & Susan K. Jones Broadway NC 10.26
Sean Ryan Vass NC 5.76
Juanita Richard Fayetteville NC 9.00
Roland C Draughn Kenansville NC 3.60
Katsuaki Dobashi Canton NC 8.26
Michael Dunn Weaverville NC 4.50
Frans A Moorrees Arden NC 4.85
John S. Nayduch Willow Springs NC 3.60
Marian B Bradley Carolina Beach NC 6.84
Tadziu Trotsky Little Switzerland NC 3.60
Deborah Day Southern Pines NC 10.98
Julia B. Latham Aberdeen NC 13.91
Christopher Lambrecht Weaverville NC 5.38
Keith Charles Carolina Beach NC 5.16
John Seago Weaverville NC 4.75
James Leonard Pittsboro NC 2.16
Paul Konove Pittsboro NC 1.79
Charles Mummert Pittsboro NC 2.06
Diane Davis Louisburg NC 6.19
Cherry Oil Co Inc Kinston NC 3.60
Walter Ager Fairview NC 3.36
Catherine Brown Barnardsville NC 5.23
Ulla Dubois Kittrell NC 18.24
Scott Zimmerman Pittsboro NC 24.00
Richard Adams Fairmont NC 18.24
Christa L Marcano Laurinbura, NC 4.56
Brandy Owen Willow Spring NC 9.50
Tommy Hinson Evergreen NC 16.36
Sonia Arguelles Knightdale NC 10.66
Margaret Mwangi Wendell NC 2.88
Sharyn Harvey Benson NC 6.84
Scott Shuman New Bern NC 8.85
Tonya Gammon Sanford NC 5.18
Dan Hadley Fletcher NC 3.60
DEBORAH H CROW Weaverville NC 3.29
David Allison Knightdale NC 9.22
Edward Leatherwood Waynesville NC 4.56
Adam Freeman Youngsville NC 8.06
AUGUSTIN DESIR Mount Olive NC 11.23
Howard Guildford Fletcher NC 4.83
FRED L ADAM Weaverville NC 9.07
Bonnie Creeley Fuquay Varina NC 7.44
Bruce Thomason Biltmore Lake NC 6.55
Lorna Clark- Rubin West End NC 7.56
Vincent Amell Aberdeen NC 9.07
Michel Harmon Vanceboro NC 5.76
Joshua Allen Fletcher NC 4.56
Peggy Johnson Yanceyville NC 4.56
Angela Mcrae Parkton NC 7.49
Michael De Arcos Jacksonville NC 4.56
Kevin Murphy Black Mountain NC 3.17
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Peter Conway Chapel Hill NC 7.44
Medley Fannin Zebulon NC 6.62
Sandra Santana Fuquay Varina NC 8.64
Mohamed Aithadou Fuquay Varina NC 2.88
George T Underhill II Bunnlevel NC 16.25
Allison Westpfahl Jacksonville NC 5.21
Barbara Teigland-Duff Carolina Beach NC 10.80
Katherine Achtemeier Black Mountain NC 4.56
Robert Estes Waynesville NC 12.47
Stephen Levine Castle Hayne NC 11.88
Piotr Klementowski Fuquay Varina NC 3.74
Sherry Worley Asherville NC 6.34
Richard Kovacs Weaverville NC 3.60
Robert Lemke Vanceboro NC 3.60
Andrew Chow Flethcer NC 3.17
Regina Sherman Dunn NC 7.49
Bobby Nicholas Pittsboro NC 3.60
Sarah Mallon Knightdale NC 9.22
Jay Osborn Candler NC 4.56
Loren Ross Aberdeen NC 10.80
Geoffrey Noblitt Candler NC 6.48
John Harmon Jacksonville NC 4.32
James Williams Jr Jacksonville NC 4.56
Russell Vacanti Willow Springs NC 6.34
Kerry Spradley Waynesville NC 8.69
Thomas King Candler NC 8.42
Heather Mittleider Smithfield NC 16.56
Ballard Hammond Leland NC 8.28
Peter Linn Arden NC 7.32
Sabrina Keith Zebulon NC 4.56
William  Deaver III Fletcher NC 4.56
dylan choate Candler NC 4.56
April Hamilton Fletcher NC 2.06
Stephen Narron Selma NC 22.80
Lawrence Turner Yanceyville NC 5.57
Victor McNeill Dunn NC 6.05
Joshua Martin Swansboro NC 16.37
Timothy Harrison Wake Forest NC 7.31
Anita Tesh Chapel Hill NC 12.10
Christopher Willis Knightdale NC 11.34
Melody Spivey TABOR CITY NC 8.64
Jarade Graham Knightdale NC 12.11
Rebecca Woodward Willow Spring NC 12.67
Mareece Clark Chocowinity NC 4.56
STEVEN FERLAUTO Pittsboro NC 7.44
William Rhodes Jr. Swannanoa NC 4.03
Mary Thoreen Candler NC 10.94
ROY WAYNE MILLS Goldsboro NC 16.56
Jody Sawicki Pinehurst NC 3.65
Bradley Lewis Fuquay Varina NC 5.16
Jose Andino Sanford NC 8.28
Lucyanne Portanova Knightdale NC 8.35
Kelsie Feichtner Southport NC 4.56
Gabriel Rodriguez Luis Morrisville NC 6.14
Becky D'Agostino Manson NC 17.76
JOSE GUZMAN Smithfield NC 3.46
Linda Fish Seagrove NC 14.47
Peggy Bell Goldsboro NC 16.38
Masa Reaves Henderson NC 14.40
Eugene King Fairview NC 2.88
Daniel Toney Knightdale NC 8.83
DON STEELE Wade NC 8.64
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Martha Slattery Pittsboro NC 4.03
Willie Wiley Sanford NC 9.60
NICOLE KUHNS Wendell NC 2.27
Sandra Everette Angier NC 11.52
Joe Fitterer Fuquay Varina NC 4.99
Jose Mercado Knightdale NC 5.40
Rachel Wyatt Candler NC 12.65
KENNETH BRYANT Chapel Hill NC 4.76
Steven McGuire Chapel Hill NC 7.49
Ming Sun Willow Spring NC 3.78
Gary Horan Asheboro NC 11.16
Jonathan Jones Middlesex NC 9.30
Wayne Schnepp Arden NC 4.56
Linda Tisdale Smithfield NC 2.98
Christopher Brown Richlands NC 7.44
Miguel Estrada Faison NC 9.00
Richard Pizzimenti Leland NC 4.56
Terry Dorsey Siler City NC 8.06
Hiram Lagunes Wendell NC 6.32
Andrea Jackson Canton NC 19.20
ADAMS, JAMES E, SR Middlesex NC 4.61
Stanley Cox Rolesville NC 2.88
Lynn Maust Weaverville NC 6.80
Dylan Schemel Arden NC 3.46
James Hill Chapel Hill NC 4.56
Brittany Probst Fuquay Varina NC 4.56
Mark Dillon Fletcher NC 9.50
Dan Williams Fairview NC 6.96
Rose Jones Weaverville NC 9.22
Lindsey Matika Rolesville NC 4.61
John Pier Sanford NC 5.76
Dean Hutsell Fairview NC 10.37
Richard Fadden Sr Youngsville NC 5.76
Kay Phillips Henderson NC 4.56
DAVID GREENE Henderson NC 6.80
Nicolas Lavallee Pittsboro NC 2.88
Kaye Champion Angier NC 11.23
Ginger Kauer Southern Pines NC 4.56
David Myers Angier NC 11.23
Richard Harber Pittsboro NC 6.05
James Richter Swannanoa NC 4.56
Marni Burnette Canton NC 6.91
Robert Thomas Pikeville NC 8.45
WRIGHT, MARY LOU Arden NC 6.91
BONIFACE MUSYOKI Knightdale NC 11.14
Judy Hunter Pittsboro NC 6.34
Prabhakar Kamath Morrisville NC 4.36
Peter Wilkinson Pinehurst NC 5.24
Timothy Fyock Shannon NC 8.45
Pamela Banks Knightdale NC 4.32
Justin Price Four Oaks NC 11.34
Patricia Brown Chapel Hill NC 15.60
Jane Blount Black Mountain NC 3.84
Katherine Henson Fairview NC 3.07
Duane Taylor Willow Springs NC 6.91
Prasadarao Monangi Morrisville NC 5.76
Bert Wooters Goldsboro NC 4.22
Johnathan Rhodes Lillington NC 7.68
BOYLAN, ANDREW Candler NC 4.56
Matej Visek Weaverville NC 6.05
Jesse Ramirez Knightdale NC 6.91
Christina Bernier Pittsboro NC 9.07
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SOMMER POPE MCLAURIN Pittsboro NC 12.10
Travis Buchanan Spruce Pine NC 8.06
Cindy Barry La Grange NC 18.24
STANTON, MARTY Goldsboro NC 8.83
John Wyatt JR Spruce Pine NC 4.56
Chrysse Everhart Swannanoa NC 6.14
Tommy O. Eller Black Mountain NC 8.32
Janice Yell Smithfield NC 8.40
Malvea Ladonna Jones Knightdale NC 9.50
G Wesley Burnett Weaverville NC 12.28
Wade Sutton Waynesville NC 3.84
Kelly Schill Swannanoa NC 18.24
Charles Purgason Pittsboro NC 8.52
Katlyn Hunt Oxford NC 7.56
Margaret Pressley Asheboro NC 8.83
Dale Leifheit Goldsboro NC 6.14
Paul  KALOGERAKIS Fletcher NC 18.24
WILMA JEAN DAVIS Franklinton NC 7.49
Kevin Heath Franklinton NC 8.06
Susan Mannion Hampstead NC 7.68
Lance Cotten Angier NC 10.75
Samuel Watson Knightdale NC 8.93
GREGORY SCOTT LAVIGNE Fletcher NC 14.98
SONDRA C SHOVER Sanford NC 3.84
JAY R MAVEETY Fairview NC 10.80
Benson Sagini Franklinton NC 6.91
Laura Veen Jacksonville NC 5.38
Sheree Goettman Benson NC 8.45
Benson Kong Wendell NC 7.13
JEFFERY MARK WORKMAN Middlesex NC 24.00
Christopher Watson Pittsboro NC 4.56
Erica Williams Franklinton NC 12.29
Carol White Wendell NC 6.63
Justin Johnson Siler City NC 11.52
Michelle Hammer Smithfield NC 2.88
Malcolm Vann Morehead City NC 6.91
Joseph Mitchener Jr Rural Hall NC 5.47
Thaddeus Godwin Clinton NC 6.53
CHAD D TORRICE Chapel Hill NC 6.80
Pablo Abreu Erwin NC 6.91
RACHEL PRINCE Asheboro NC 5.76
MAVERIC LEDBETTER Sanford NC 14.21
FRANK T MASSEY Zebulon NC 14.43
Tawnya Tucker Middlesex NC 5.85
Clifford Bickers Fletcher NC 5.76
Nicholas Monaco Chocowinity NC 3.07
Antoinette Dickens Rolesville NC 6.62
Cody Crafford Zebulon NC 11.88
Benjamin Beason Raeford NC 5.38
Lucilene Bezerra Zebulon NC 4.56
Jodi Witt Angier NC 4.61
Alan McIntosh Rolesville NC 12.67
Gail A Liddle Chadbourn NC 8.40
Matthew Mannix Wendell NC 11.34
Tyler Smith Fairmont NC 14.59
Steve J Cavalier Semora NC 4.80
Leonardo Correa Sanford NC 5.76
Andy Hamilton Benson NC 5.67
Verlie Allen Asheboro NC 5.76
JOSEPH B HENDERSON Canton NC 3.84
Xiaohu Xie Morrisville NC 6.05
Ronald White Castle Hayne NC 7.68
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Jeremy Evans Cameron NC 9.79
DANA N MEREDITH Coats NC 12.29
Willie King Bunnlevel NC 9.50
Jerry Lee Pikeville NC 8.06
Valerie Thompson Zebulon NC 10.94
Larry Bell Clinton NC 6.14
Phillip Spence Lillington NC 4.61
MICHOL STANZIONE Pinehurst NC 21.89
Asheville Mountain Resorts LLC Swannanoa NC 6.91
Robert Shields, Jr. Jacksonville NC 12.10
Rachel Davis Canton NC 8.45
Teri Kinnard Pinehurst NC 3.89
Anthony Thach Knightdale NC 6.05
Annette Taylor-Sneed Youngsville NC 12.96
COOPER, CURTIS Zebulon NC 6.63
OMAR MOMBILLE Weaverville NC 5.38
CHRISTINE M PHILLIPS Bear Creek NC 5.38
Margaret Whitener Spring Lake NC 15.60
Theresa Pounds Franklinton NC 8.45
Maucelio Aguilar Siler City NC 4.56
WILLIAM H FORTE III Four Oaks NC 5.29
Robert L. Carver Canton NC 4.61
SHARAN CHAMBLISS Rolesville NC 8.64
John Michael Boulware Jr Wendell NC 10.94
Cooper Wimmer Fayetteville NC 4.61
Troy Ellis Havelock NC 6.53
Autumn Oxendine Hope Mills NC 16.90
Gordon McGinnis Pikeville NC 18.24
Susan Cope Stem NC 12.09
DEVIN DZIOBA Fletcher NC 8.45
HASHER, JAMES Wake Forest NC 8.83
CHAD W BUSSARD Leicester NC 7.68
DANIEL H WALL IV Black Mountain NC 18.90
ANNE ELIZABETH Weaverville NC 11.31
ELISEO PEREZ GARCIA Knightdale NC 7.34
Edwin Mendoza Wallace NC 9.22
Mike Andrews Franklinville NC 7.18
Cheyenne Daye Koons Havelock NC 6.91
DAVID M JAQUES Goldsboro NC 8.83
Terry Benscoter Maggie Valley NC 6.91
LAM B RAJBURI Knightdale NC 18.24
HARRY BOND Wendell NC 18.24
SCOTT A KUCERA Morehead City NC 9.32
PATRICIA L CLEMENTS Leicester NC 7.30
Ronnie Beacham Bunnlevel NC 5.76
LETTIE ROBINSON GOODE Knightdale NC 4.61
TERRY GLENN AVERY JR Erwin NC 11.14
TONI V TAYLOR Wendell NC 7.92
MARCO ALCIVAR ROSALES Asheboro NC 10.07
Jeremy Myers Wendell NC 4.75
Jose Aguilera Bailey NC 14.98
Eric Jung Asheboro NC 4.56
Michael Dunn Weaverville NC 5.54
Claudia Lara Casares Siler City NC 3.60
Kevin Ellis Roxboro NC 6.53
Ernest Fleming Jr Kinston NC 6.53
Donna Defriess Troy NC 6.96
Tiffany Conerly Ridgecrest NC 7.68
SHIRLEY B MAGGIO Fletcher NC 10.44
Jorge Acosta Sanford NC 5.38
KRISTEN JOHNSON HUDSON Rockingham NC 5.38
Antonio Alonzo Goldsboro NC 8.06
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VERNON C BOWMAN JR Asheboro NC 6.91
HENRY ALLEN Pittsboro NC 4.99
TAMIE MAYO Youngsville NC 14.82
MARSHA JESTER Pikeville NC 6.14
BUDDY CLAYTON Roxboro NC 6.53
Ben Treen Pinehurst NC 9.65
JAMES R KNOTT Wendell NC 15.77
Regina Barcello Pittsboro NC 7.54
Elloyd McIntire Rocky Point NC 4.99
Edgar Rouse Warsaw NC 8.45
Scott A Rowe Southport NC 9.24
Marni Burnette Canton NC 4.61
JAMES A ROBINSON Roxboro NC 17.28
HAROLD T ALVAREZ Angier NC 7.68
David Graham Rockingham NC 4.99
Carmen Bower Fletcher NC 7.68
Larry Smith Delco NC 8.45
BENJAMIN MACKEL Swannanoa NC 7.39
Patrick Alan Buckles Aberdeen NC 4.61
JERROLD DEESE Nashville NC 7.68
George Stamey Canton NC 4.56
SION H HARRINGTON III Erwin NC 5.76
RICHARD WOODWARD Fletcher NC 11.23
Pauline Williams Chadbourn NC 5.76
SOOK H SHIN Vass NC 4.99
WANDA T LAWRENCE Fayetteville NC 4.56
TIMOTHY TURK Vass NC 5.69
WAISTON C LEE Newton Grove NC 6.53
Jayson Vanvliet Rocky Point NC 5.38
Caronda Ellison Wendell NC 5.18
Ricky Joyner Nashville NC 23.97
Bryan Wallen Goldsboro NC 6.91
ANN KIMBALL Southport NC 6.91
SHARON HODGES New Bern NC 15.93
Yvonne Jordan New Bern NC 6.91
LOUIS YOUNG Zebulon NC 8.06
Veronica Puckett Zebulon NC 4.32
Joyce Reilly Weaverville NC 10.44
NEEDHI N PATEL Sanford NC 4.03
PETER ALBERT PERNICIARO Wrightsville Beach NC 7.41
Timmy Wheeler Lillington NC 6.53
EDWARD DISALVO Maggie Valley NC 12.67
Kenneth Macdonald Leland NC 12.88
MATTHEW RUSH Willow Spring NC 9.79
NICHOLAS VINEZ Weaverville NC 5.38
JOSHUA LEE Jacksonville NC 4.99
Daekwon Thenthirath Jacksonville NC 6.14
JERRY W RATCLIFF Swannanoa NC 13.44
Kimberly Preish Candler NC 10.53
James Pope Norlina NC 8.28
Timothy Kilgore Wendell NC 8.35
OWEN FERYL MASTERS Chocowinity NC 6.20
GREG A FRAZER Carolina Beach NC 10.06
Joshua Vaughan Weaverville NC 11.14
LARRY BERTUCCELLI Southport NC 6.26
FRANCISCO FLORENCIO HERNANDEZ Dudley NC 8.83
LAKIESHA M HALL Knightdale NC 18.43
BLYDEN WESLEY Castalia NC 5.76
Clarence Burnett Willow Spring NC 9.79
Sheila Mcclelland Rolesville NC 8.06
CATHY PHILLIPS Weaverville NC 5.57
GEORGE BRAGG Lillington NC 5.85
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ROBIN KING Knightdale NC 16.38
Reginald Douglas Kittrell NC 12.53
Darron Brown Fairview NC 5.38
Thomas Osteen Asheboro NC 16.51
EDWARD PEKAREK Angier NC 24.00
JENNIFER RICHARDSON Knightdale NC 5.18
TERESA WILLIAMS Goldsboro NC 5.76
GLADYS H NORMAN Knightdale NC 9.11
ALFREDIA W GODWIN Whiteville NC 6.34
JAY W SPRAGUE New Bern NC 6.14
CHAKIA PARKS Fayetteville NC 6.14
Juan Mercado Asheboro NC 6.91
STANLEY R GRIFFIN Nashville NC 14.21
HARRY L WILLIAMS New Hill NC 8.35
Van Jones Leicester NC 16.13
Dassie Jones Nashville NC 6.14
VERONICA J LEWIS Hallsboro NC 4.99
Barbara Sliney Spruce Pine NC 8.45
JUDITH P STANTON Siler City NC 10.99
JERRY DEAN SIMMONS Middlesex NC 9.22
David Carruthers III Fayetteville NC 5.22
PATRICK LEE CONNELLY Willow Spring NC 14.40
JORGE PEREZ Sanford NC 5.22
MARCO B BRYANT Gibson NC 5.38
ROBERT BALL Swannanoa NC 13.44
SARAH SLECHTA Biltmore Lake NC 4.87
RICHARD A PARKER Candler NC 7.31
Mark Zilbert Arden NC 23.98
CRAIG C WILDE Weaverville NC 6.96
Angela Lee Jacksonville NC 5.38
Erin McDade Pittsboro NC 24.00
DAVE M EVANS Henderson NC 6.34
Ray Buchanan Swannanoa NC 11.52
Lauren Douglas Zebulon NC 6.96
DOUGLAS R DOTSON Pittsboro NC 7.02
ELIZABETH ROCHE Coats NC 24.00
CARL JAMES SCHRECK III Weaverville NC 8.64
Glenn Feole Chapel Hill NC 5.46
Cynthia Schneider Weaverville NC 3.60
Kindya Hill Rockingham NC 8.06
David Schmitt Richlands NC 4.99
STEPHANIE FOWLER ADAMS Castle Hayne NC 8.04
Devore Womble Hamlet NC 5.38
Jason Davis Pikeville NC 16.01
Shaukat Hafiz Morrisville NC 7.49
THERESA MARIE FINGERS Laurinburg NC 7.68
Matthew Gallek Hampstead NC 18.24
Harold Trantham Swannanoa NC 8.45
Jacques Williams Knightdale NC 11.66
JANET THOMPSON Fairmont NC 6.91
Aaron Rapoza Fayetteville NC 7.47
SANDRA BRANNIN Kure Beach NC 8.84
JANET E WALKER Southern Pines NC 16.36
JAISHRI SAXENA Morrisville NC 9.79
MARVIN JONES Norlina NC 5.22
Constance Garland Stedman NC 16.36
Ashley Narron Webster Middlesex NC 8.83
JESSICA WEILER Fairview NC 12.88
Barbara Johnson Goldsboro NC 6.96
Ronald A. Rios Black Mountain NC 9.05
Naveen Kumar Morrisville NC 3.60
Kathy M Williams Newton Grove NC 12.18
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Darious Jones Knightdale NC 8.35
MICHELE HUGHES TABOR CITY NC 6.14
Trisha Thomas Waynesville NC 18.14
MICHAEL J SCHMID Angier NC 14.98
LARRY M LUEDTKE - RES Coats NC 3.07
JILL PENTLAND Candler NC 8.83
Cortez Colbert Fayetteville NC 4.99
MAYRA NOEMI BARRANCO Nashville NC 7.69
Deborah Powell-Lapi Salemburg NC 6.14
EDWARD J SCHUEREN Swansboro NC 3.07
Ricky Johnson Kenly NC 7.26
David Bass Fuquay Varina NC 4.80
Robin Ross Candor NC 3.13
MICHAEL J HOULE II Lillington NC 4.99
RHONDA D PEACOCK Benson NC 5.76
Brenda Miller Castle Hayne NC 5.38
Donald Wooten Goldsboro NC 4.99
Alexander C. Howe Landmark WNC LLC Arden NC 6.91
Brian Austin Havelock NC 7.30
Angel Morales Jr. Beulaville NC 7.30
Lorenza Creekmur Coats NC 8.45
Roy Kent Candler NC 5.38
Jeffrey A Lee Morrisville NC 4.56
VINCENT D TSUGRANES Bahama NC 18.24
Kurt Cook Aberdeen NC 5.38
Rayana Starre Arden NC 9.52
Michael Lennon Fairview NC 11.09
Susan Rennie Candler NC 7.66
LAMAR CROCKER Kenly NC 17.28
Charles Sims Jacksonville NC 6.91
ADAM L FREUDENBERGER Louisburg NC 8.70
Kevin Miller Jackson Springs NC 6.91
Corell Pittman Spring Hope NC 19.49
Sean Stoneback Knightdale NC 3.46
Gerome Foucha Knightdale NC 6.14
Ronald Sinclair Jamieson Waynesville NC 10.89
Dianne Mercer Hampstead NC 8.38
David Crane Louisburg NC 14.62
James McNeil Raeford NC 11.14
ELIZABETH SULLIVAN Hampstead NC 10.20
John Lynch Lumberton NC 5.38
STELLA PRESCOTT Selma NC 14.96
HALEIGH JOHNSON Jacksonville NC 8.06
Steven G Santoro LK JUNALUSKA NC 7.68
Joseph Knight Sanford NC 6.91
Mary Hupp Linden NC 11.48
Sylvia H. White Leland NC 4.99
JERRY LEE MOSSER Weaverville NC 3.62
Mark W Klein Leicester NC 6.91
KARYN USHER Chapel Hill NC 3.24
WILLIAM BARRETT WEBB Carolina Bch NC 12.10
CAREN CARNIERO-SMITH Snow Hill NC 12.88
Ricardo Valea Chapel Hill NC 13.58
ROBERT A NORMAN Hampstead NC 8.64
Christian Bermudez Knightdale NC 2.59
MARK BECKER Hope Mills NC 7.66
JIMMIE COX Fayetteville NC 9.05
MARY VELEZ Wendell NC 4.99
RUTH MICHELLE MUHAMMAD Knightdale NC 10.66
TYLER CLAWSON Smithfield NC 5.76
BARBARA A  WOOLMINGTON-SMITH Weaverville NC 6.26
Kathleen Benningfield Asheboro NC 4.61
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James Gauntt Waynesville NC 2.30
KATHLEEN VOGEL Southern Pnes NC 4.99
JOSHUA HAYES Aberdeen NC 5.76
ALEXANDRA MANZER Weaverville NC 8.06
MOUKAILA GBEDJI Fuquay Varina NC 7.78
Lenee Jones New Bern NC 4.14
Mary Kathryn-Maccormack Fuquay Varina NC 8.64
Joseph Pratt Knightdale NC 6.91
John Green Zebulon NC 4.87
RANDY NOVIA Pinehurst NC 8.57
Carrie Johnson Leicester NC 8.38
Rebecca Perez Angiers NC 8.00
Nathaniel J Brunton Kinston NC 8.35
Carol Jacobs Pembroke NC 6.12
Vincent Jefferson Henderson NC 8.35
REMBER GUEVARA Benson NC 11.14
Serita Joyner Rocky Mount NC 6.12
FRANKLIN CHAPPELL Rockingham NC 11.14
RICHARD LOWDERMILK Atlantic NC 11.95
Chad Hodgin Shannon NC 20.16
SUZANNE LOWE Chapel Hill NC 5.46
Alfred Diaz Fuquay Varina NC 7.12
Lee Stockdale Fairview NC 19.84
Melissa Allen Morehead City NC 8.57
Pat Combs Southport NC 13.61
Chante Durant Four Oaks NC 2.78
HOLLIS A WELLMAN Fuquay Varina NC 6.96
Mary Muiruri Wendell NC 14.40
MARY J EAST Jacksonville NC 7.34
Edgar Abrams La Grange NC 12.18
JOSEPH STEENE Knightdale NC 11.02
Larry Shelton Canton NC 15.31
LISA MAYER Knightdale NC 7.10
Jose Cruz Clinton NC 16.32
Mike Cichy Candler NC 7.56
Jay Mahler Leicester NC 13.14
Mark Leeson Fletcher NC 8.16
Lori Mann Semora NC 22.70
Doris Merritt Goldsboro NC 11.42
Charles Simmons Fayetteville NC 11.86
Robin Cyr Pittsboro NC 8.57
David Macy Weaverville NC 9.24
Cindy Thompson Sanford NC 6.96
Millicent Johnson Weaverville NC 3.60
John McClean Leland NC 15.66
Sharon Butler Arden NC 4.56
RAJWANTIE MICCICHE Fuquay Varina NC 5.57
Ethel Anderson Oxford NC 11.14
Kisha Williams Selma NC 6.26
Richard Savoie Louisburg NC 12.53
Maynard Tingley III Warsaw NC 6.12
Marshall Anderson Jr Wendell NC 4.18
Joseph Hatch Mount Olive NC 7.96
Gregory Sabino Sanford NC 8.57
David Meetze Southport NC 7.34
Robert Dudley Willard NC 6.53
Jonathan Harper Southern Pnes NC 7.66
Brady Dodd Weaverville NC 14.74
Timothy King Wendell NC 5.76
Cheryl Cope Wendell NC 6.61
Marcus Singletary Zebulon NC 13.44
Sarai Keele Knightdale NC 4.61
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Rodney Poindexter Wendell NC 10.09
Rosa Settle Riddick Knightdale NC 7.31
Lizzie Kone Four Oaks NC 2.78
Mary Hoban Canton NC 4.56
Esmeralda Quintanilla Angier NC 4.56
Terell Richardson New Bern NC 6.12
Sommer Kingsberry Zebulon NC 3.83
Andrés Henao Chapel Hill NC 6.80
Felicia Hope Levinson Wendell NC 6.91
Dana Kosola Hampstead NC 5.49
Lynn Pike Siler City NC 3.13
Elizabeth Seals Kernodle Siler City NC 13.57
Meghan Kerr Rougemont NC 17.28
Alison Davis Fletcher NC 14.40
Foster Lee Daniels SR RIEGELWOOD NC 12.18
Ernest Ethridge Louisburg NC 9.74
Felix Gomez Sanford NC 8.57
Terry Clelland Hampstead NC 9.22
Kim Yeoman Pittsboro NC 8.70
James Ernest Jones Chapel Hill NC 11.48
Vidya Vudata Chapel Hill NC 2.78
Linda M Parks Grifton NC 13.22
Daniel Rutherford Goldsboro NC 6.12
Aubrey Edwards Jr Zebulon NC 8.57
Sandra Thompson Henderson NC 6.12
JOSHUA MCCOWN Youngsville NC 15.50
Roy Brown Knightdale NC 5.22
LAUREL LEAVESLEY Fuquay Varina NC 6.96
Edward Geska Knightdale NC 7.31
Karen E. Mallam Siler City NC 4.80
Nevada N Douglas Rolesville NC 9.05
Lori Byrd Smithfield NC 9.00
Bryce Caballero Willow Spring NC 6.26
Paula Martinez Knightdale NC 3.46
Daniel Fletcher Jacksonville NC 10.89
Maram Mbye Wendell NC 6.26
Andrew Pignatora Chapel Hill NC 3.48
Jose Reynaldo Ruiz Siler City NC 4.87
Valerie Doran Grifton NC 9.74
Ardouin Boucard Leland NC 10.47
JOHNNY LANCASTER Carolina Beach NC 5.86
Richard Warren WILSON MILLS NC 21.12
Christine Edgerton Castle Hayne NC 11.14
Lee K Shaffer Chocowinity NC 15.12
Richard Warren Smithfield NC 18.24
Daniel Guarin lozada Jacksonville NC 6.26
HUGH FITZPATRICK MARSHALLBERG NC 11.83
Ronald E Bradley II Fairview NC 11.52
Christopher Cain Sanford NC 7.66
Melvin Dawson La Grange NC 6.12
Anne Walling Biltmore Lake NC 23.76
Timothy Campbell Fairview NC 8.88
MICHAEL AUSTIN Morrisville NC 6.96
AMANDA R WILLIAMS Fuquay Varina NC 9.74
Crystal Svedi Smithfield NC 6.72
Sheryl Davy Angier NC 10.09
SANTOS R LOPEZ GARCIA Sims NC 4.56
CHRISTIANE N BAKER Fayetteville NC 18.72
Dana Williams Willow Springs NC 8.35
David Hawa Hampstead NC 17.08
Kathy Gleason Candler NC 15.00
Genevieve Borah Fuquay Varina NC 10.44
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Carrie Verrier Smithfield NC 5.22
SIDNEY BLAKE Asheboro NC 18.24
Kevin Cruzado Nashville NC 8.00
Takeiah Robinson Angier NC 6.26
Seamus Geoghegan Wendell NC 4.18
Megan Susie Burgaw NC 2.78
Lori Dusch West End NC 8.57
ADRIEN LOMINY Rolesville NC 7.31
Cynthia Thurman Castle Hayne NC 4.56
Brandon Clark Zebulon NC 6.26
DERRICK MORRIS Zebulon NC 5.18
WILLIAM RUPERT Benson NC 8.70
MARIBEL RIOJAS-ORTEGA Havelock NC 6.72
Cyrus N Takay Zebulon NC 4.18
Brooke Hicks Arden NC 10.44
David Talton Wendell NC 9.22
Marion Aldrich Fletcher NC 10.44
Debra Hardesty Fairview NC 13.40
Donald F Collins Swannanoa NC 4.61
CARNELL N CAMPBELL Dunn NC 6.53
Barbara-Ann Bybel Pittsboro NC 11.48
Cinnamon Larson Pittsboro NC 9.40
James Lowther Princeton NC 6.62
Stephanie Evans Wendell NC 12.26
Ralph Tullo Broadway NC 20.16
ANDRE DOWRIDGE Chapel Hill NC 11.52
SYLVIA M MCKOY Erwin NC 18.24
WALTER BARR Sanford NC 9.63
Frederick Steinmann Asheboro NC 7.88
Paul Odom Erwin NC 16.32
Warren Reed Pittsboro NC 10.68
Adam Phillips Hampstead NC 8.35
ALAN VANDERHEYDEN Smithfield NC 14.40
CALEB CROSBY Arden NC 5.40
Grant Lappi Arden NC 4.56
MARK R KRAFT Rolesville NC 5.92
JUDITH S WILLIS Canton NC 3.10
Toni Alleyne Zebulon NC 3.48
Sherell Satterfield Stem NC 4.87
John Anderson Oxford NC 8.32
Charles Robert Rosevear Hampstead NC 6.24
JOSEPH VERNON JONES Selma NC 3.48
Zachariah Kilmer Goldsboro NC 6.96
CHARLOTTE L WALKER Southport NC 17.77
William Phelan Pittsboro NC 9.40
JULIE MOORE Asheboro NC 20.16
Thomas Reeves Fayetteville NC 10.79
Michael Duphily Wendell NC 8.35
KRISTINA SPENCER Knightdale NC 6.53
Regina Bumphus Knightdale NC 2.88
TY AHMANN_JOHNSON Goldsboro NC 8.35
Jeremy Herndon Stem NC 5.57
Helen D'ercole Fletcher NC 7.34
Douglas Moore Manson NC 7.68
SUZANNE WALLACE Carolina Beach NC 10.05
Silke A Spang Fuquay Varina NC 4.87
JUNE AUGUSTA Angier NC 9.74
Susan McElwain Woodfin NC 3.60
OLGA LIDIA VALDEZ PAEZ Swannanoa NC 3.60
Daniel Liechti Leland NC 8.35
JOHN R GRAY La Grange NC 11.14
Joseph West Leland NC 6.26
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Joel Felix Jacksonville NC 7.66
JOEL BRADSHER Roxboro NC 10.79
BILLY COBLE Smithfield NC 5.92
RICK A MATAYABAS Black Mountain NC 5.92
Natalie Flores Richlands NC 15.31
Erika Fitch Hampstead NC 13.92
TARIE A WALL YOUNG Rockingham NC 9.74
MARILYN KIMBLE Hampstead NC 8.35
JEFFREY D THOMAS Linden NC 20.16
Andrew Willis Garces Candler NC 7.66
TERESA PARTRIDGE Roxboro NC 7.68
ERIC RASCHKE Willow Spring NC 8.35
Gerald Gene Akland Knightdale NC 14.96
Jared Brown Four Oaks NC 8.35
Aaron Ozark Richlands NC 8.00
Fredrick Marcley Knightdale NC 8.64
ELLEN ANN LEWIS Knightdale NC 6.96
James Moore Harrells NC 18.00
LEAH SMITH Arden NC 5.22
Sherah Liverpool'Archer Linden NC 8.35
Heidi Lichte Alexander NC 8.64
Alan Seawell Bahama NC 21.12
Dawn Hoffman Raeford NC 9.05
Justin Torres Dunn NC 2.09
Allen Smith Rockingham NC 5.57
Kenneth Paul Smithfield NC 17.75
Ian Anthony Richlands NC 15.66
Jordan Morris Goldsboro NC 3.84
Stephen Roberts Goldsboro NC 16.32
Jacob Gordon Durham NC 8.32
NICHOLAS C KINDWEILER Kenly NC 19.68
Karen Pearce Carolina Beach NC 8.21
Jeff E Wilkie Fletcher NC 10.44
Paul W Groom Jacksonville NC 6.96
James Prewitt Jr Siler City NC 6.96
Helen Pittman Black Mountain NC 11.48
Sabrina McKennies Angier NC 7.88
Eric Smith Candler NC 10.89
ROLAND CRISPIN JR Knightdale NC 9.21
George Lockhart Sr Newport NC 3.60
Paul Napoletano Princeton NC 4.52
Lisa Lorr Fairview NC 4.55
Deborah Kimsey Weaverville NC 7.47
Selena E Bolger Laurinburg NC 6.61
Walter Russell Willow Spring NC 9.05
Judy Howell Whispering Pines NC 9.50
Heather A Williams Willow Spring NC 14.27
Lisa Armentrout Castle Hayne NC 8.38
Kurt Stalnaker Youngsville NC 10.45
Josef Stejskal Waynesville NC 11.48
Phillip Daily Zebulon NC 8.38
JOSUE LOVOSVEGA Richlands NC 8.35
Christopher Baese Willow Springs NC 6.26
IAN RAGSDALE Carolina Beach NC 9.22
JACQUELINE ROUSE Goldsboro NC 5.76
Carrie Vaughan Bailey NC 4.87
Francis Ano Pikeville NC 18.00
Alberto Eddie Rocky Mount NC 6.96
Dustyn Downing Jacksonville NC 9.40
Thomas Cavanaugh Henderson NC 5.26
Clarence Richardson Sanford NC 8.00
Jay D Osborn Candler NC 11.14
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Caroline Morrow Louisburg NC 4.87
KRISHNA RAMANATHAN Morrisville NC 7.31
Judy Devera Jacksonville NC 9.74
Brad Fayette Wake Forest NC 8.35
Louise Woods Wallace NC 6.61
JORDAN LUCAS Richlands NC 10.79
CYNTHIA GOODSPEED Beaufort NC 4.56
Anastasia Stroujkova Chapel Hill NC 7.68
Matthew J Quinlan Swannanoa NC 8.84
Michael Dickerson Hope Mills NC 14.40
ELIZABETH ROLISON Chapel Hill NC 6.96
Chante Durant Four Oaks NC 8.76
Jason Moore Castle Hayne NC 8.35
DANIEL MARSH Richlands NC 6.61
William Sherrill Asheboro NC 17.40
Michael Massey Selma NC 24.00
LESBIA CABRERA McLeansville NC 8.16
JAQUELINE RODRIGUEZ Willow Spring NC 17.75
Lasonya Smith Zebulon NC 9.05
Juan Cornejo Sanford NC 15.12
Amanda Ingraham Willow Spring NC 8.00
Leona Bean Rockingham NC 7.31
LAURYN STILLWELL Zebulon NC 8.35
James F Calvert Jacksonville NC 17.28
Stephen Ahlgren Black Mountain NC 22.80
Kevin Taylor Jr Knightdale NC 3.48
MANUEL VILLALPANDO Kenly NC 10.44
Alexander  Richani Durham NC 15.50
Brandon Cashmore Leland NC 13.32
BARBARA HAUGHTON Zebulon NC 7.31
TYLER MAHER Four Oaks NC 7.31
ANGELA ASBELL-BUMGARNER Warrenton NC 12.98
Kevin Tucker Chapel Hill NC 8.64
Denise Lucky Kure Beach NC 10.21
Shannon Latham Pikeville NC 11.04
Hazel Kelly Thomasville NC 16.97
Kathy Jarrell Kinston NC 10.79
MARY JO JUSTICE Hubert NC 18.01
Becky Rayfield Four Oaks NC 10.09
MARI SECRIST Vass NC 7.34
Rex Dwyer Fuquay Varina NC 2.78
Jasmine Saunders Maysville NC 13.92
Miguel Angel Ortiz Bermudez Knightdale NC 8.00
JESSICA BROWN Willow Spring NC 10.09
David Rice Wagram NC 13.22
Norma Yanira Rivas Siler City NC 7.86
Lanette S Jones Castle Hayne NC 11.14
Mary Anne Smith Oxford NC 8.70
William Johnson Pittsboro NC 2.78
KENNETH PARKER Erwin NC 4.87
Anthony A Steele Fayetteville NC 19.49
Charles Robinson Vanceboro NC 7.31
William Manning Willow Spring NC 21.12
Max Negin Greensboro NC 2.78
Penny Angela Wendell NC 7.31
Victor Rodriguez Chapel Hill NC 5.22
Linwood Harris Raeford NC 4.52
Charles D Sexton Richlands NC 18.24
Mark A Stevens Randleman NC 9.11
Kristian Arias Benson NC 7.31
David Hoover Morrisville NC 8.53
Lisa Moran Jacksonville NC 9.05
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Doel Gonzalez Knightdale NC 15.12
Valerie Doran Grifton NC 9.74
Kathleen Acton Weaverville NC 5.07
Roxana Garmendiz Hampstead NC 11.83
Tamara S Ferguson Rocky Mount NC 8.64
Bobbie Mclaughlin Leland NC 11.48
Levi Brostowski Leland NC 11.31
Komi Sapa Franklinton NC 11.52
CHAIA WARRINGTON Leland NC 8.38
Keith Stiles Waynesville NC 11.52
Amanda Freeman Henderson NC 4.56
Edwin Giraldo Richlands NC 21.12
Justin Childs Jacksonville NC 16.32
Laquita  Bogan Eastover NC 10.08
KARA OHSIEK Selma NC 10.09
WILLIAM MARCHAND Sanford NC 9.21
John W Faucett Dunn NC 10.09
Joseph Wiggins Fuquay Varina NC 10.09
BONNIE HEANEY Louisburg NC 10.05
GONZALO PEREZ Willow Spring NC 4.18
DARRYL ELLER Lillington NC 3.48
Dylan Boyd Oxford NC 11.81
Dale Haynes Fayetteville NC 8.38
Rina Mitra Morrisville NC 9.05
Philip Daniels Pittsboro NC 9.74
COLIN MCKEON Fuquay Varina NC 6.26
ALPHONZA MCLEAN Dunn NC 10.79
Catherine Baker Jacksonville NC 9.74
Jenny Spivey Knightdale NC 8.35
Timothy Breslin Fuquay Varina NC 4.18
Dao Le Bunnlevel NC 9.74
Chrystal Simms Knightdale NC 6.96
Arthur L Beatty Navassa NC 4.18
Connor Welsh Stem NC 7.31
Samuel Antor Pikeville NC 4.87
CARRIE ALLEN Angier NC 8.00
Candis-Marie Lane-Crews Goldsboro NC 5.76
Jonathan Kyle Hughes Aberdeen NC 10.08
Theron Collinsworth Liberty NC 6.62
Tammy J Cooper Princeton NC 8.00
Chris Thompson Durham NC 5.22
Robert Link Angier NC 8.35
Gerald E Vinson Wendell NC 11.52
JOSHUA MAUST Knightdale NC 5.99
Emily Sampsom Black Mountain NC 4.19
Scott Hickle Waynesville NC 10.05
DANIELLE DIXON Stem NC 5.92
James Wellman Siler City NC 5.57
Georgie Clemens Chapel Hill NC 24.00
Denise D Banks Goldsboro NC 5.83
Jeffery Gore Wallace NC 6.61
ALVIN G HUTCHISON Arden NC 6.28
Jacqueline Elliott Fayetteville NC 3.48
Lorna Perasso Candler NC 8.70
Harry Viola Hendersonville NC 10.79
JULIE BARAJAS Sanford NC 13.82
Janis Eldredge New Hill NC 6.64
Brandon Young Zebulon NC 6.96
James Stigall Faison NC 3.46
Jan Lupnacca Black Mountain NC 9.05
Hadiya I Yisrael Lillington NC 6.61
Caroline Quidley Vanceboro NC 12.94
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CAROLYN NEVLUD Wake Forest NC 6.05
Lindsay Kundin Four Oaks NC 9.40
Gemma Lopez Henderson NC 14.40
SAMUEL A THORNTON Four Oaks NC 4.87
Sherman Davis Dudley NC 14.40
Nikolay Panchenko Pittsboro NC 7.31
ANTONIO MACK Fayetteville NC 5.22
Jacqueline Jackson Sanford NC 6.96
Kathryn Jewell Angier NC 6.96
Judith Taylor Goldsboro NC 6.26
Shirley A Misner Cramerton NC 7.66
Sunil Sindhe Morrisville NC 5.57
Melissa Hobgood Rocky Mount NC 13.57
James Driggers New Hill NC 10.44
Dora Smith Burgaw NC 7.66
THOMAS WILLOUGHBY Fayetteville NC 13.22
Clarice Brooks Siler City NC 4.87
Manoj Jain Siler City NC 11.85
Helen Clark Smithfield NC 10.09
Ryan Fitzgerald Wendell NC 4.90
Shaketia Simpson Arden NC 4.19
Eric Conner Jacksonville NC 9.05
JEFFREY M PETERSON JR Moncure NC 6.96
Thomas M Wright Jr Arden NC 7.66
Christopher Sabol Weaverville NC 9.63
Donald Everett King Fayetteville NC 7.31
Maria Del Carmen Hernandez Winston-Salem NC 4.18
Isabel A Charriez Selma NC 4.56
Angie Hawkins Canton NC 4.61
Carolyn Harris Asheboro NC 16.32
William Vanskike Goldsboro NC 5.86
jonthan howard Claremont NC 9.05
David McDowell Morrisville NC 9.60
Latoya Hill Zebulon NC 8.00
Masood Khan TABOR CITY NC 14.78
Paul Gross Chapel Hill NC 6.70
Michael Allen Louisburg NC 15.44
Angela Kolb Smithfield NC 8.35
Jorge Salinas Gonzalez Chapel Hill NC 11.14
Jean Holmberg Swansboro NC 6.80
DeJuana Wilson Knightdale NC 2.88
Lauren Johnson Angier NC 6.26
Matt Jeslis Angier NC 10.08
Darren Fogarty Wendell NC 3.46
TYLER WHITT Stem NC 4.56
Richard V Runco Four Oaks NC 6.96
Sylvia Jackson Louisburg NC 8.53
Noah West Goldsboro NC 4.56
Bradley Marlowe Arden NC 10.14
Danny Simbeya Nashville NC 11.83
Jennifer Prudhomme Castle Hayne NC 8.70
Marshall Bank Black Mountain NC 17.28
Bradley Cole Dunn NC 13.22
Joyce Gupton Knightdale NC 18.24
Stuart Mcneil Goldsboro NC 8.70
PAUL GONZALES Hope Mills NC 14.40
John Raynor Vanceboro NC 14.40
William A Hynus Hampstead NC 7.68
Calvin Walker Goldsboro NC 11.48
Suzanne Thomas Sanford NC 4.18
KELLY CALABRESE Wendell NC 12.18
Alyssa Bradshaw Fox Goldsboro NC 7.68
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Johnny Ko Fairview NC 18.24
Jorge Peralta Asheboro NC 18.10
SCOTT HELWEGE Leland NC 8.35
Lois Dupree Pitts Knightdale NC 8.00
Christopher M Avery Goldsboro NC 15.36
Stephan Pipes Lillington NC 6.62
Christopher Butt Wendell NC 7.31
Justyn Skrzypek Sanford NC 6.05
Agnes M Batts Goldsboro NC 11.73
David Mena Zebulon NC 3.13
Danielle Stipes Wendell NC 10.05
Joshua Drunkenbrod Willow Spring NC 20.18
Ruth Chilcote Autryville NC 12.88
William Senior Maysville NC 10.69
Michael Davenport Sanford NC 18.24
Judith Bush Pittsboro NC 6.26
Heidi Callahan Angier NC 18.24
Jefferey V Drake Black Mountain NC 13.82
Ellen Bryant Greensboro NC 3.60
Jeromy Spann Sanford NC 9.52
Howard Hoffman Havelock NC 8.73
Gary Dennis Faubus Dunn NC 13.22
Marlene L Lutz Louisburg NC 8.00
Christina Murray Carthage NC 6.61
Paul Eldridge Chapel Hill NC 6.62
BELIVA SPAULDING Willow Spring NC 5.57
MATT PENCARINHA Canton NC 10.89
HEATHER MOORE Goldboro NC 5.76
Ann C Kramer APEX, NC NC 5.02
Khaled Ibrahim Siler City NC 10.66
Monica Youngman Arden NC 6.70
David Haas Richlands NC 15.60
Ginger Nelles Knightdale NC 2.88
Jerome Kershaw Wendell NC 8.35
Robert T Wynns Youngsville NC 9.05
Tobacco Road Golf LLC Sanford NC 11.73
Joshua Harris Rolesville NC 8.35
Pamela T Aldrich Timberlake NC 14.62
Charles Kielson Canton NC 8.38
Oscar Jara Smithfield NC 10.09
Sarah E Mozingo Benson NC 5.46
Jason Kaplan Canton NC 15.08
Lucinda Bickers Swannanoa NC 4.19
Tianna Proctor Smithfield NC 8.35
Lisa J Watt Pittsboro NC 11.14
Jennifer Ivey Dunn NC 16.36
Rebekah Bell Sanford NC 10.14
Nathan Harris Candler NC 8.38
CAROL ELAINE WASHINGTON Benson NC 11.66
Sasha Blake Mocksville NC 18.24
Francois Stills Fayetteville NC 8.70
Mitchell Sutter Knightdale NC 3.48
Steven L Millard Stantonsburg NC 10.79
Gina L Smith Lillington NC 11.14
Jennifer V Sheak Weaverville NC 7.54
Margaret E Gomez Clyde NC 7.54
Shannon Holt Fayetteville NC 5.76
Dawn Inman Roseboro NC 8.35
Carolyn  Daye Henderson NC 8.70
RADIAH MINOR Pittsboro NC 5.53
NIKKI WARHURST Gibsonville NC 4.56
Jonathan Santitoro Liberty NC 5.83
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Marquita Vick Zebulon NC 8.75
James Mosher Goldsboro NC 17.28
Deborah Carraway Hope Mills NC 2.09
Benjamin Prusia Willow Spring NC 14.96
William Cummings Fletcher NC 12.53
Joshua Billington Coats NC 5.92
Susan Cannon Canton NC 7.12
Billy Howell Morganton NC 6.91
Velois Mcneill Wendell NC 8.64
Tricia Hoyle Kernersville NC 8.64
Leann Wilson Fayetteville NC 6.96
David Johnson Gold Hill NC 5.18
Beatrice Carroll Clinton NC 5.57
Saurav Malla Zebulon NC 5.57
Blanch Terry Henderson NC 6.96
Rodney Sluss Chapel Hill NC 16.36
DENISE CAREY Knightdale NC 11.06
JORGE MONTANEZ-ROMAN Fuquay Varina NC 8.70
Ashley Scott Fayetteville NC 15.31
Gary Ball Wagram NC 3.60
Charles Hill Candler NC 15.21
Adekemi Olomodosi Benson NC 5.57
Kathleen Moses Jacksonville NC 8.97
Alvin Malloy Leland NC 9.05
Robert Sherman Hampstead NC 11.83
James Bowen Jr Rocky Point NC 10.79
Noureddine Arrach Bunnlevel NC 6.91
Monica M Howard Vanceboro NC 13.22
KYLE DELEEL New Hill NC 3.13
DANIELLE COOK Knightdale NC 7.31
James Joseph Tacey Vanceboro NC 7.54
LUCIA GONZALEZ Wendell NC 8.06
SAJAN MATHEW Morrisville NC 9.63
MARGARET TORRENCE Swannanoa NC 10.92
Anthony Argyrople Leland NC 3.89
VENKAT NIDADAVOLU Willow Spring NC 8.38
ROBYN WOLLMAN Alexander NC 4.19
MARIA CAMARGO Sanford NC 10.79
GRACE SCHULZ Burgaw NC 14.66
Caitlin Hruska Candler NC 18.00
LYNNE HANDLER Leland NC 7.78
BAILEY L DELBRIDGE Angier NC 8.38
Kacper Lubecki Goldsboro NC 3.17
Bethany Reeves Fuquay Varina NC 6.26
Pranjal Goswami Knightdale NC 5.22
Walter DeTeresa Fletcher NC 4.56
Jordan Desper Sims NC 5.86
Johnathan Lewis Archer Lodge NC 10.44
Jamarious Sanders Newport NC 8.38
Lynne Gaudette Candler NC 6.70
Eduardo Quiroz Sanchez Sims NC 10.09
Luis Salazar Troutman NC 9.22
CHERYL FERNANDEZ Black Mountain NC 12.18
Julie Smith Waxhaw NC 18.24
Marcia Williams Leland NC 10.89
Brandy Gravett Sanford NC 6.16
RICHARD ALLEN OBRIANT Wendell NC 9.48
Daniel Petre Castle Hayne NC 6.05
Arianna Larspm Bunnlevel NC 6.96
Diane Lasiewski Rocky Mount NC 8.06
Katherine Conner Rocky Mount NC 9.40
Alan Hess Morrisville NC 6.61
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Mary Lee Bolin Angier NC 5.92
Ginger Davis Weaverville NC 4.80
Deborah Kantrowitz Durham NC 4.87
Gail Normand Leland NC 18.24
Elisabeth Waage Leland NC 8.00
Parul Patel Morrisville NC 11.14
Isaac Arhin Fayetteville NC 5.69
Lara Bartl West End NC 3.00
Jeffery Caylor Hampstead NC 9.40
Monique Rigmaiden-hiler Fayetteville NC 4.90
Tommy West Fayetteville NC 18.24
Brad Melton Clyde NC 3.48
Laurel Miceli Fairview NC 8.64
Samuel V Paulraj Rolesville NC 8.89
Batish Medical Services PLLC Leland NC 12.15
Nicholas Basil Morehead City NC 13.44
Richard Shilts Leland NC 12.56
MICHAEL HUBER JR Youngsville NC 9.74
JAMES ADAMS Dunn NC 10.21
Robert Magruder West End NC 8.70
Robin Judd Leland NC 4.87
Jennifer Lutz Youngsville NC 5.22
Jonathan Lloyd Raeford NC 15.50
Nicola Tight Wendell NC 2.44
KIMBERLY WEIDNER Sanford NC 4.91
Charlie P McMillan Wagram NC 15.12
Stefanie Reimann Leland NC 9.40
CHRISTOPHER LITTLE Angier NC 13.57
Marilyn Yore Hampstead NC 10.89
Bruce Curtis Pittsboro NC 18.24
TYLER ROHRBACK Leland NC 8.38
Carolyn Madison Angier NC 7.11
David Rodriguez Goldsboro NC 5.69
MADELINE MARSHALL Wendell NC 6.05
Jody L Cole Wendell NC 15.12
James Stephen Anderson Canton NC 15.84
Diane Phillips Willow Spring NC 5.92
Alan Landeros Selma NC 9.05
DYLAN LETCHWORTH Newport NC 10.44
Robin Quinn Kenansville NC 12.98
RONALD GUNTER Beaufort NC 8.35
Henry Berry Dunn NC 4.27
ALEX ARTEAGA Siler City NC 7.94
DARCI RODDY Hope Mills NC 12.53
Bryan Evans Erwin NC 4.56
Lorraine Moyle Willow Spring NC 7.49
Sandra Macklin Nashville NC 3.83
Richard Shepard Benson NC 6.26
Meo Kellerman Youngsville NC 5.69
Kevin Greenwood Fuquay Varina NC 5.57
James Shellem Leland NC 6.28
Andrea Currylow Boiling Spring Lakes NC 10.89
Chatham Habitat for Humanity Pittsboro NC 3.13
Laura Currie Chase Weaverville NC 5.86
Jeffrey Marsch Henderson NC 9.74
Ray Levert Angier NC 4.18
BENJAMIN WALLS Asheboro NC 3.02
James Mead Fuquay Varina NC 3.48
EILEEN MCEVOY Leland NC 11.93
Corinne Armandine Henry Pittsboro NC 13.22
Corey Harrison Kinston NC 14.62
Andrew Christopher Oishi Fairview NC 15.84

Page 41 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Caitlin Hruska Candler NC 17.35
Roger Schnurman Leland NC 10.89
PALMER MITCHELL Fayetteville NC 12.10
Carlos Abril Goldsboro NC 14.96
STEPHEN FRIEDMAN Chapel Hill NC 5.57
SHRINIVAS JOSHI Morrisville NC 6.84
Barbara L Gay Fayetteville NC 16.32
Mark Binkley Leland NC 11.73
William Max Miller Coats NC 18.24
NAGARAJU JONNALAGADDA Morrisville NC 5.92
Patricia Johnson Leicester NC 7.78
Daniela Conchas Vasquez Jacksonville NC 7.39
Caroline Zeman Swannanoa NC 14.66
Graciela Malveaux Zebulon NC 6.26
William P Cook Roseboro NC 4.56
John Miller Angier NC 6.26
Thomas Moldow Angier NC 8.35
Ricky Crump Rocky Mount NC 10.44
DAVID CHODNICKI Leland NC 11.31
Catherine Baldi Chapel Hill NC 6.72
Richard G Stump Erwin NC 15.12
Cynetta Mae Michell Angier NC 4.68
Jonathan DeHart Durham NC 4.18
Larry Mabry Troy NC 4.87
EDUARDO MAGISTRADO Youngsville NC 6.80
Yetunde Ige Knightdale NC 6.43
JAMES ABERNATHY Willow Spring NC 10.44
Randy Moore Kenly NC 14.43
Rhonda Benton Rockingham NC 4.56
Jamie Lynn Johnson Siler City NC 17.22
Annie Parker Leland NC 12.88
Ethan Smith Fuquay Varina NC 8.42
Elizabeth Wilson Chapel Hill NC 4.54
ALFREDO CONTRERAS Zebulon NC 4.54
Jeanna Bock Chapel Hill NC 18.24
NILESH THARVAL Morrisville NC 7.37
DAVID HORNSBY Lillington NC 9.22
JOHN M CANNON JR Leicester NC 6.61
Winston Rozier Burgaw NC 10.79
Cathy Koegl Knightdale NC 4.87
Carey Whisler Leicester NC 4.87
Willie Johnson Zebulon NC 14.96
Dawson Spaulding Clarkton NC 18.24
GARY WILBON Willow Spring NC 10.44
MARION FONDEVILLA Knightdale NC 7.31
DEREK SCHMITT Angier NC 5.67
Samantha Hunter Middlesex NC 10.79
Jeannette Tollstrup Fuquay Varina NC 7.56
Mathew Alexander Morrisville NC 5.22
REBECCA POST Hope Mills NC 5.67
ONEISHA Hayden Sanford NC 3.02
CHELSEY STEPHENSON Beaufort NC 11.23
ELIZABETH OWOLABI Wendell NC 4.54
SHAZIA MALLICK Fuquay Varina NC 4.91
RITA CAGNINA Fuquay Varina NC 4.91
Melissa Arroyo Goldsboro NC 16.36
CATHLEEN COLON-EMERIC Bahama NC 8.76
Kara Ullum Goldsboro NC 6.96
Mark Hernandez Bailey NC 5.57
CHRISTOPHER BUCHANAN Wendell NC 8.32
Kelley Grayson Morrisville NC 6.96
RAVINDRANATH KADIYALA Fuquay Varina NC 6.05
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RYAN RADKE Raeford NC 5.67
Lisa Joan OConnor Maggie Valley NC 10.05
Charles Walker Fletcher NC 6.16
Carol Ames Leland NC 7.12
John Avery Fayetteville NC 7.02
Joe DeCredico Fairview NC 8.45
Thomas J King Sanford NC 17.40
MITCHELL RATNER Leland NC 7.96
Robert Walker Leland NC 10.37
THOMAS CROZIER Sanford NC 6.26
ERIN HUTCHINGS Franklinton NC 9.40
DAVID MCKEE Pittsboro NC 4.18
RONNIE MCCORMACK JR Hope Mills NC 9.05
Anthony Markham Sanford NC 5.57
Kirsten Bramley Louisburg NC 6.26
Jose Lamberto Barrientos Pena Willow Spring NC 4.52
James Sinisgalli Candler NC 18.24
William R Carter Arden NC 5.57
Robert P Jackson Pittsboro NC 9.40
Koray Altay Jacksonville NC 4.56
Reatter Neal Zebulon NC 5.22
Florence Henry Fairview NC 18.00
Steven Whittle Sanford NC 14.40
TIMOTHY HUNTER Henderson NC 8.35
Jacob Van Kretschmar Knightdale NC 5.22
Robert Pleasants Carolina Beach NC 9.88
Joseph Schiestle Chapel Hill NC 8.00
Clifton Rouse III Kinston NC 17.76
Benjamin Foreman Willow Spring NC 12.18
BALAJI NARAYANAN Fuquay Varina NC 6.61
Bruce Alexander Pittsboro NC 8.45
Cheryl B Bacon Cameron NC 10.79
Jennifer Favorito Leland NC 14.24
MICHAEL WRIGHT Fuquay Varina NC 5.67
Elizabeth Bruno Fairview NC 13.40
Kristen Andrews Laurinburg NC 9.05
Dana Merrill Youngsville NC 10.79
David Brownell Black Mountain NC 22.80
Frans R Moorrees Arden NC 3.48
Richard Olenick Waynesville NC 5.44
JANE MCKINNES Franklinton NC 5.53
NATHAN PAGE Youngsville NC 6.26
Bessie Yarborough Goldsboro NC 5.69
CYNTHIA ORTIZ Jacksonville NC 14.51
Norman Edwards Zebulon NC 5.30
Richard Walton Maysville NC 15.08
David Storey Durham NC 12.72
Robert Jonathan McNair Swannanoa NC 6.12
Eric Quiram Swannanoa NC 18.24
IRIS AKWETEY Sanford NC 6.43
TERRY H MATZ Raeford NC 9.45
Heather Crowley Willow Spring NC 6.26
Sheena Shakeel Smithfield NC 12.18
Eric Schachinger Willow Spring NC 10.79
Jennifer Armenta Whispering Pines NC 13.92
Wade Wagley Lillington NC 8.00
LUCINDA RAMSEY Waynesville NC 4.68
LUCINDA RAMSEY Waynesville NC 5.92
Barbi Hoff Hampstead NC 10.09
John H Kinnaird III Swannanoa NC 13.61
TONY ANTHONY SMITH Nashville NC 10.79
CATHY KAHN Pittsboro NC 6.26
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MICHAEL GRIESS Southport NC 8.79
Amanda Pollard Willow Spring NC 17.98
Jonathan Young Louisburg NC 6.26
MICHAEL GONSALVES Seven Lakes NC 7.66
KRISTIN DIERKS Hubert NC 11.48
Thom Cornellier Four Oaks NC 4.18
Meredith Weiner Siler City NC 9.05
Christina Babnis Leicester NC 8.35
Daniel Sanner Candler NC 9.36
Jenifer Bactol Candler NC 7.80
Christopher Langley Wendell NC 7.66
Juan Pelaez Villegas Leland NC 7.68
DANIEL ROBLES Youngsville NC 7.80
Jonathan Burke Weaverville NC 7.68
Shawver Sparks Asheboro NC 10.09
MATTHEW SARSFIELD Four Oaks NC 18.24
BENJAMIN D OLIN Angier NC 15.64
Latonia Parks Fayetteville NC 21.12
Melanie Wilson Weaverville NC 3.51
Venkata Mani Sankar Govindu Wake Forest NC 7.66
KYLE HANNA Sanford NC 3.78
P NIXON ALEXANDER Zebulon NC 7.66
Jamie Uhlman Hampstead NC 14.62
MARY-ELAINE BERNARD Star NC 2.76
Peter Linden Lillington NC 16.32
Linda Erday Weaverville NC 5.42
Wanda Rogers Lake JUNALUSKA NC 4.56
Tiffany Artis Sims NC 4.61
Lonnie Hinton Spring Lake NC 16.32
Dylon Zicchino Weaverville NC 6.41
Kristen  Levy Canton NC 4.56
Diana Grieco Rockingham NC 4.56
Katherine Potter Angier NC 6.26
Floyd Hyet Trent Woods NC 6.12
Timothy Packard Kinston NC 12.77
JANET LEIGH LANDER Siler City NC 8.04
Carlos Caraway Apex NC 8.06
Srinivasu Gudala Apex NC 6.91
Melissa Barnhart Apex NC 2.88
John Miskey Apex NC 10.94
Karen Pattison Apex NC 13.02
Aaron Powell Apex NC 15.70
Philip Brown Apex NC 7.49
David Breiler Apex NC 10.94
BROWN, LISA B Apex NC 6.91
Melissa Lichty Apex NC 8.45
Jonathan Halbur Apex NC 11.52
Kimberly Denbow Apex NC 12.09
ALICE DAVIS JOHNSON Apex NC 11.14
Phillip Benshoof Apex NC 8.83
ERIN K THOMPSON Apex NC 14.47
STERLING ATWOOD Apex NC 7.80
Sajan Devan Apex NC 4.99
JONATHAN D THOMASON Apex NC 12.96
KRISTIN SHALKOWSKI Apex NC 19.89
JEFFREY S LYNCH Apex NC 21.22
JOYCE J RICHARDSON Apex NC 13.06
NATALIE RENEE PIZZO Apex NC 14.40
BETH BARLOW Apex NC 4.56
KENTON JENKINS Apex NC 8.64
Jessica Young Apex NC 18.24
Edmund Boyd Apex NC 3.46
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Heidi Reid Apex NC 18.24
TIM S SEAGROVES Apex NC 20.88
AMANDA PARKER Apex NC 8.64
Kinston D. Williams Apex NC 8.06
CONNOR MARTIN Apex NC 3.60
Jason Horn Apex NC 4.52
Lynn A Hammer Apex NC 9.74
VIJAY MADDALA Apex NC 8.79
PAULA J ALBERTSON Apex NC 11.42
NAGAVARDHA VENKATA Apex NC 10.44
Michael Tennison Apex NC 4.56
Jenny Pedersen Apex NC 12.18
Jitendra Bhalgat Apex NC 4.87
VENKATA SUBBARAYA TETALI Apex NC 5.22
BRADLEY OLAN Apex NC 12.53
TRAVIS AMON Apex NC 14.62
Adriene Weaver Apex NC 7.37
VINOD VASUDEVAN Apex NC 8.35
PAYEL SIL Apex NC 7.66
Marianne Binda Apex NC 10.44
Lee Whitaker Apex NC 5.22
Andrew Ladenberger Apex NC 12.53
Vinay Ananthachar Apex NC 6.96
Matthew Pavliv Apex NC 11.14
Ronald Taylor Apex NC 9.05
Antonio Borges Apex NC 11.99
BRITTANY SOLLENBERGER Apex NC 18.24
Lei Wang Apex NC 7.31
Jose Castaneda Apex NC 8.83
Azar Chowdry Apex NC 15.31
APURVAREDD APPIDI Apex NC 4.18
Jennifer Dezubay Apex NC 9.40
NICHOLAS KRAFT Apex NC 10.21
Srinivas Rapireddy Apex NC 6.96
Michael Fox Apex NC 6.26
GIREESH CHALLAWAR Apex NC 7.66
Rajatavo Maitra Apex NC 12.18
MICHAEL LAI Apex NC 3.13
GENE SING Apex NC 6.70
Michael Owoc Apex NC 6.96
SHANNON S BAKER Apex NC 15.55
Jon Heckerman Fuquay-Varina NC 4.61
Wilfredo Vazquez Santiago Jr. Fuquay-Varina NC 3.17
Michael Phillips Fuquay-Varina NC 8.06
Charles Gast Fuquay-Varina NC 6.34
Kevin Kenney Fuquay-Varina NC 14.59
Steven Brewington Fuquay-Varina NC 10.66
Rebecca Look Fuquay-Varina NC 7.78
Jesse Williams Fuquay-Varina NC 6.62
SHATINA MICHELLE NICHOLS Fuquay-Varina NC 5.76
Amy Hawkins Fuquay-Varina NC 11.90
Richard Merckel Jr. Fuquay-Varina NC 10.85
Carl Roeder Fuquay-Varina NC 7.68
MAURICO  NUNEZ MAGANA Fuquay-Varina NC 4.90
LaToya Seawood Fuquay-Varina NC 6.62
Ronald Olsson Fuquay-Varina NC 2.59
JEREMY J MCALISTER Fuquay-Varina NC 11.70
Donovan Welch Fuquay-Varina NC 9.22
ERNEST A JACKSON Fuquay-Varina NC 6.24
BREANNA CASTALDO Fuquay-Varina NC 14.43
Carolyn Hokemeyer Fuquay-Varina NC 9.79
Linda Smith Fuquay-Varina NC 6.63
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Christine Denton Fuquay-Varina NC 9.64
Darcy Davis Fuquay-Varina NC 6.91
JUAN CARLOS DRAKE Fuquay-Varina NC 7.02
JESSICA L BOQUIST Fuquay-Varina NC 8.06
Gretchen Rae Sobha Fuquay-Varina NC 8.83
Cynthia LaChance Fuquay-Varina NC 6.53
TIGIST S TESEMA Fuquay-Varina NC 7.02
Mark Biondolillo Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24
Esmeralda Demiri Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
Mary Ariail Fuquay-Varina NC 4.42
GREGORY KERNODLE Fuquay-Varina NC 6.05
MICHAEL W DERBY Fuquay-Varina NC 6.62
PRINCESS VINES-HARRIS Fuquay-Varina NC 9.98
Chris Dohmen Fuquay-Varina NC 0.70
Elizabeth Ward Fuquay-Varina NC 10.44
Crystal Johnson Fuquay-Varina NC 8.64
Wascar Lanzas Fuquay-Varina NC 5.92
JOSHUA RANDLE Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Karen J Dalzell Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
Laura Nay Fuquay-Varina NC 3.83
Jeffery Aloi Fuquay-Varina NC 4.32
WILLIAM J JONES Fuquay-Varina NC 3.83
William Walton Fuquay-Varina NC 3.74
Kameshwara Rao Buduri Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Janice Hamilton Fuquay-Varina NC 9.05
Kathryn Molina Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
Stephen Amico Fuquay-Varina NC 5.83
ERIN ROSNER Fuquay-Varina NC 8.79
Elizabeth Trail-Burns Fuquay-Varina NC 9.05
Larry Acker Fuquay-Varina NC 7.78
Tina Stephens Fuquay-Varina NC 6.61
Erik Newman Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
George Araujo Fuquay-Varina NC 10.44
CARA PETRI Fuquay-Varina NC 13.57
Jhenny Mejia Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Venkata Kollipara Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
David Barabasz Fuquay-Varina NC 5.69
Sri Teja Katakam Fuquay-Varina NC 9.63
BARBARA PETTY Fuquay-Varina NC 6.61
Nicole Caratozzolo Fuquay-Varina NC 8.79
Trevor Garrett Fuquay-Varina NC 3.13
LEENA BARSHAY Fuquay-Varina NC 4.61
Raj Kiran Boddu Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
CAROLINE STURGES Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
Terri Murphey Fuquay-Varina NC 4.61
Victor Edmonds Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
SANDEEP KOTA Fuquay-Varina NC 9.05
Erica Cann Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
OTIS TUCKER Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
Muralikrishna Kudupudi Fuquay-Varina NC 7.02
Dinesh Kuntamukkala Fuquay-Varina NC 5.92
Colin Wagner Fuquay-Varina NC 4.74
REGINA RODRIGUES Fuquay-Varina NC 10.09
MATTHEW MULLEN Fuquay-Varina NC 9.05
Emily Gardner Fuquay-Varina NC 4.61
Laura Zehr Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
John Schmidt Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
Jared Tricarico Fuquay-Varina NC 9.74
Stephen Ryan Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24
Mike McSwiney Fuquay-Varina NC 14.62
Kara L Prater Fuquay-Varina NC 11.14
Zachary Letsinger Fuquay-Varina NC 14.40
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Anjali Singh Fuquay-Varina NC 8.58
Abhishek Pant Fuquay-Varina NC 10.53
Jennifer S Hemus Fuquay-Varina NC 9.22
Swarup Dongare Fuquay-Varina NC 7.80
Jayasimha Naneapalli Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Ragu Raman Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
Catherine Autry Garner NC 9.67
JENNY KONRAD Garner NC 9.22
Chase Devaney Garner NC 6.91
Britta Eaton Garner NC 14.27
Wesley Haney Garner NC 15.50
Chanel Morgan Garner NC 12.65
Elizabeth Swanson Garner NC 4.61
ALICIA  VAZQUEZ Garner NC 15.36
Leanus Archard Garner NC 8.93
Anup KC Garner NC 8.06
Casey Chapin Garner NC 13.23
JENNIFER A MEEKER DAVIS Garner NC 9.22
ANNE D GAMBER Garner NC 7.49
Chanraksme Loun Garner NC 9.22
Jonathan Littleton Garner NC 7.78
Nicholas Schwartz Garner NC 13.82
Stephanie Ann Hopkins Garner NC 8.06
John Allanach Garner NC 6.91
Adam Bennett Garner NC 4.99
Delores Mcleod-White Garner NC 6.05
Gabilit Evans Garner NC 6.62
REEO EVANS Garner NC 6.91
Warczak Family Trust Garner NC 10.95
HEATHER HARPER Garner NC 6.91
ROBERT HOFFMAN Garner NC 4.56
Michael Goodin Garner NC 6.91
Lorraine Dulin Garner NC 6.34
Allen Kivowitz Garner NC 7.49
Julio Vilchez Garner NC 16.32
Adelina Reyes Zeferino Garner NC 11.83
THOMAS E GREEN JR Garner NC 4.61
Tasha R Simpson Garner NC 10.66
MELVIN L HILL Garner NC 5.76
Thomas P Dinka Garner NC 8.00
AIDA CAICEDO Garner NC 5.57
Tania Diaz Garner NC 10.09
Theresa Parker Garner NC 12.88
Clifton Ferguson Garner NC 5.57
Takyesha Wilkins Garner NC 5.47
Cynthia Vinson Garner NC 5.57
David Ilaya Garner NC 5.22
CORY M POWELL Garner NC 15.12
Trina Michelle Aldridge Garner NC 15.64
Stuart Hightower Garner NC 6.72
MERCEDES HERRERA Garner NC 10.07
Brian Bayly Garner NC 18.24
Amanda Cooper Garner NC 14.40
MICHAEL DIRUSSO Garner NC 7.45
Caleb Gorman Garner NC 10.51
Octavious Gibbons Garner NC 16.32
Mubashir Ahmad Garner NC 7.88
Geraldine Beck Garner NC 2.78
Camille Bagwell Garner NC 8.35
Jared Sampson Garner NC 4.52
CHRISTIAN ROTHWELL Garner NC 9.40
Tina Marie Gunther Garner NC 9.01
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Trisha Hofilena Garner NC 6.96
David Henderson Garner NC 4.87
Mindy Tatum Garner NC 8.79
JOHN STEWART Garner NC 8.35
Gregory Lovick Garner NC 10.09
Kenneth Byrd Garner NC 7.66
EMILY MAYO Garner NC 7.31
Gary King Garner NC 8.29
RADHAKRISHNA TANGUTURI Garner NC 8.64
Lukas Hermanns Garner NC 4.18
Craig Cota Garner NC 15.66
Wiloge Cole Jr. Garner NC 22.93
DAVID LIGHTCAP Garner NC 5.92
HADEEL KHRAIS Garner NC 6.96
Cheryl Volstad Garner NC 2.88
Matthew Waterman Garner NC 8.89
Prithiviraj Patowary Garner NC 7.68
HALEY GREGORY Garner NC 6.26
Claude Kremer Garner NC 7.46
Donald Sorensen Garner NC 7.49
ABHINAY GOPIDI Garner NC 10.47
PHILIP SNOW Garner NC 8.00
ARDELL ELLERBE Garner NC 9.45
Charles T Bowden Garner NC 8.70
Charles T Bowden Garner NC 6.26
Akash Jain Garner NC 4.56
Maureen Sanner Garner NC 4.52
Makhmud Akhmedov Garner NC 7.56
Stephen Mostica Garner NC 8.58
Susan Parent Garner NC 5.21
FATIMA KASSIM Garner NC 4.16
Jill Mollica Garner NC 12.18
DENYA HEWITT Garner NC 9.40
EBRAHIM AL QADASI Garner NC 9.74
Joseph O'Shaunghnessy Garner NC 5.92
NAOMI R JUBILEE Garner NC 4.56
Edgardo Gonzalez Garner NC 4.56
ANTHONY G WANJAU Garner NC 4.16
JESSIE PHILLIPS Garner NC 5.92
Ravichandran Eswaran Garner NC 7.78
Brenda Nobile Garner NC 11.35
MANDEEP SINGH LEHAL Apex NC 13.68
Anoop Nair Apex NC 13.68
BICH TRAN TRIGILIO Apex NC 13.68
MELVIN IBARRETA Apex NC 13.68
Anthony High Apex NC 13.68
Subrahmanyam Paluri Apex NC 13.68
DEJAN PAVLOVIC Apex NC 13.68
Sarah Peak Apex NC 13.68
Tyson Sellers Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Matthew Robison Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Kevin Williams Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Chad Dagenhardt Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
RoseMarie E Nolan Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Joseph Hilliard Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
RONALD BUCHANAN JR Newton Grove NC 13.68
First Christian Church Black Mountain NC 13.68
Jessica Fitzpatrick Willow Spring NC 13.68
Caroline Hallowell Carolina Beach NC 13.68
TORRENCE BRASWELL Fayetteville NC 13.68
Andrew Nelson Selma NC 13.68
John Hendren Lumberton NC 13.68
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Thomas Ruit Swannanoa NC 13.68
Robert Bednarek Alexander NC 13.68
RICKY C BARNHILL Battleboro NC 13.68
Chinanu Onyekachi Wake Forest NC 13.68
MELISSA L SUGGS Zebulon NC 13.68
Patrick Repper Youngsville NC 13.68
Benson Karanja Knightdale NC 13.68
CHRISTOPHER MOSS Nashville NC 13.68
Rod Pepper Willow Spring NC 13.68
Ellen R Wilson Sanford NC 13.68
CHRISTINA BERRY Willow Spring NC 13.68
Barbara Ortiz Garner NC 13.68
Michael Teaster Weaverville NC 13.68
MARTY RAY OWENS Henderson NC 13.68
CANDICE BROADUS-McDOUGALD Lillington NC 13.68
Benjamin Mudry Weaverville NC 13.68
Kenneth Salhoff Garner NC 13.68
Jonathan Bloomfield Semora NC 13.68
Meghan Hubbard Benson NC 13.68
KATHLEEN MOGER Angier NC 13.68
Juliane Main Angier NC 13.68
William Zwickl Four Oaks NC 13.68
Irma Amaya Rodriguez Roxboro NC 13.68
Teresa Mceachin Lillington NC 13.68
Cathleen Weathers Wake Forest NC 13.68
William Deng Durham NC 13.68
COREY MABUS Cameron NC 13.68
ARIKESARI KANCHANAPALLI Morrisville NC 13.68
Luetica Grant Angier NC 13.68
DBA BIG BLOOMERS FLOWER FARM Sanford NC 13.68
JONATHAN CONNER Four Oaks NC 13.68
Isaias Parada Rougemont NC 13.68
Eric Maas Wendell NC 13.68
Jeffrey Mauget Franklinton NC 13.68
CATHY HALL Garner NC 13.68
Hermelinda Lopez Mendoza Hamlet NC 13.68
HENRY MALACHI Laurinburg NC 13.68
Samuel Fowler Selma NC 13.68
Rufus Rawles Battleboro NC 13.68
ROBERT LEE HOWELL Goldsboro NC 13.68
KAREN HALL Erwin NC 13.68
TRISHA SMITH West End NC 13.68
Anthony Price Knightdale NC 13.68
Clyde Schell New Bern NC 13.68
Dillon Dues Aberdeen NC 13.68
Justin Cook Wendell NC 13.68
RYAN CARTER Smithfield NC 13.68
CHRISTOPHER RUDZINSKI Holly Springs NC 7.31
JANELLE FEEKES Holly Springs NC 7.31
Prabin Gautam Holly Springs NC 7.31
Sanjit Pandey Holly Springs NC 7.31
Sindhu Aitha Holly Springs NC 7.31
Madhusudan Gandikota Holly Springs NC 7.31
James O Richard Holly Springs NC 4.56
Richard Lewison Holly Springs NC 3.60
Bela Nemeth Holly Springs NC 8.32
Curtis Kirkhoff Holly Springs NC 18.58
Paola Karlson Holly Springs NC 10.08
Jennifer Fricker Holly Springs NC 4.76
Pablo Gonzalez Touza Holly Springs NC 4.56
Tammy Bond Holly Springs NC 8.06
ZALCBERG, BLAKE Holly Springs NC 17.77
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Meredith Martuccio Holly Springs NC 3.84
DAVID PATRICK FYNAN Holly Springs NC 14.04
MICHAEL BEALE Holly Springs NC 14.59
Jeffrey Cropper Holly Springs NC 5.38
Hendrik Monsma Holly Springs NC 6.91
Kelly Feldman Holly Springs NC 4.03
Susan Butler Holly Springs NC 8.76
KEN G MATHIAS Holly Springs NC 3.74
WILLIAM MCGUIRE Holly Springs NC 9.75
JASON WAYNE QUEEN Holly Springs NC 6.91
Paul Magbie Holly Springs NC 9.79
Susan Walsh Holly Springs NC 3.74
Hemantkuma Surti Holly Springs NC 13.68
Barry Ray Holly Springs NC 8.06
NICHOLAS P TRUEMAN Holly Springs NC 12.09
ELIZABETH BRUCE Holly Springs NC 8.04
Camerom Ellis Holly Springs NC 6.34
Michael Martin Holly Springs NC 4.03
Lucretia White Holly Springs NC 8.06
Kalapikuma Parikh Holly Springs NC 3.17
APRIL J DUTCHER Holly Springs NC 5.47
Dean Bangera Holly Springs NC 6.62
Dominic Greene Holly Springs NC 6.53
Mary McGoldrick Holly Springs NC 10.37
JOHN LANGSTRAND Holly Springs NC 10.89
KEVIN MCCAMBLEY Holly Springs NC 6.91
NATHAN J KAUTSKY Holly Springs NC 4.99
TERESA N FERGUSON Holly Springs NC 4.32
Kevin R. Gennrich Holly Springs NC 5.76
NUTHAN K KANDEPUNENI Holly Springs NC 8.57
Misty D'Amico Holly Springs NC 10.09
Wille Robertson Holly Springs NC 3.60
Brandi McConnell Holly Springs NC 5.67
Timothy Glen Hanna Holly Springs NC 12.24
Alana Charlton Holly Springs NC 6.05
THIYAGESH NARENDRAN Holly Springs NC 11.42
Carissa Burroughs Holly Springs NC 6.61
MATTHEW HOLMES Holly Springs NC 10.05
Samuel Guillen Holly Springs NC 11.14
Kevin Bergeron Holly Springs NC 6.96
JONATHAN R HOLLAND Holly Springs NC 10.79
Adam Leigh Holly Springs NC 7.66
Kristi Rohrbacher Holly Springs NC 5.22
Michael G Strickland Holly Springs NC 3.13
Lori Koncz Holly Springs NC 6.72
Lindy Hassan Holly Springs NC 8.35
SHALONDA L DELOATCH Holly Springs NC 3.48
Fiona Kelly Holly Springs NC 6.61
PRADEEP ENABOTHULA Holly Springs NC 6.26
Lisa Wolff Holly Springs NC 12.67
Gerald Comella Holly Springs NC 13.14
Akhilesh Khopkar Holly Springs NC 5.76
MANDEEP GILL Holly Springs NC 10.89
Hillary Penix Holly Springs NC 11.52
Syam Bandi Holly Springs NC 4.52
Lesli Doares Holly Springs NC 4.87
Kevin Myers Holly Springs NC 4.87
PRABHA GOPALAKRISHNAN Holly Springs NC 4.87
AMBER ISRAEL-BERRYMAN Holly Springs NC 5.92
Megan Boush Holly Springs NC 8.00
William Trainor Holly Springs NC 8.00
Thomas Bradley Holly Springs NC 13.92
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SRIHARINADHA REDDY PALLE Holly Springs NC 8.00
Mrs Donna Damanti Holly Springs NC 8.70
Cassaundra Marion Holly Springs NC 12.18
Daniel Cavalero Holly Springs NC 8.75
Dhanush Patel Holly Springs NC 5.44
Michelle Cunningham Holly Springs NC 8.35
LINDA YANG Holly Springs NC 7.54
Abishek Vedere Holly Springs NC 6.61
John Soto Holly Springs NC 9.74
JOE N DIXON Holly Springs NC 6.96
Tamra Ali Holly Springs NC 8.35
Nisha Subedi Sharma Holly Springs NC 10.44
LAXMAN GODTHI Holly Springs NC 7.96
Aju Joseph Holly Springs NC 6.26
Alfred Hansson Holly Springs NC 6.61
ANIL DONEPUDI Holly Springs NC 8.38
DIYA MISHRA Holly Springs NC 8.70
Bilal Daoudi Holly Springs NC 3.13
Mary Macaluso Holly Springs NC 7.12
Andrew C Hartley Holly Springs NC 14.62
Joshua Ross-Waldman Holly Springs NC 8.00
JACOB WHITE Holly Springs NC 10.09
PURNA YALAMANCHILI Holly Springs NC 5.57
David Fetterolf Holly Springs NC 6.96
Rupa Sharma Kandel Holly Springs NC 5.57
KESHAV KUMAR BOLLU Holly Springs NC 6.96
Kyle Stittleburg Holly Springs NC 7.68
LOUIS BENNETT III Holly Springs NC 9.74
SOUMYA JANDHYALA Holly Springs NC 6.96
JOHN BAILEY Holly Springs NC 7.56
HANNAH POWELL Holly Springs NC 7.49
Madhu Sudhan Reddy Burujukindi Holly Springs NC 7.41
Tazin Firoz Holly Springs NC 8.35
JULIA FREEMAN Holly Springs NC 8.35
Katherine N Whitley Holly Springs NC 7.66
Richa Bhatia Holly Springs NC 8.70
Stephen Q McFadden Holly Springs NC 7.66
Sekar Kulandaivadivelu Holly Springs NC 11.83
Anna Hanks Holly Springs NC 7.13
Alexis Walsh Clayton NC 6.91
Muna Saylee Clayton NC 5.18
Christine Palmer Clayton NC 8.93
Tamara Price Clayton NC 5.76
Patricia Legrand Clayton NC 6.80
Patty Sopko Clayton NC 18.24
Neftali Orellana Clayton NC 12.96
JEFFREY A SILVER Clayton NC 7.80
Henry Madenspacher Clayton NC 7.49
Ronald Singleton Clayton NC 7.68
Jack Cowdrey Clayton NC 11.52
Peggy Perrino Clayton NC 13.68
Carissa Vega Clayton NC 2.88
Garrett Hegg Clayton NC 2.88
Jay Westall Clayton NC 6.91
Brandy Bell-Banks Clayton NC 12.65
Joyce Graham Clayton NC 6.34
Lynda Duff Clayton NC 24.00
Thomas Oglesby Clayton NC 6.91
Gregory Gall Clayton NC 9.75
Dana O Marshall Jr Clayton NC 8.06
Adam Brookbank Clayton NC 6.34
James Peedin Clayton NC 7.31
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Lonnie Hinton Clayton NC 8.64
MARLA MERTINS Clayton NC 9.50
Bryan Crawford Clayton NC 4.56
Jeffrey Marxreiter Clayton NC 13.68
DAVID WATLEY SR Clayton NC 5.15
KRISSY L HEINZ Clayton NC 7.78
VEDA PRICE CRANDELL Clayton NC 5.76
Scott Fuller Clayton NC 5.38
Carmilla Abraham Clayton NC 10.94
Emily Sherman Clayton NC 3.74
CAROLE WILD Clayton NC 6.73
William Dotson Clayton NC 11.39
Ramon Gonzalez Clayton NC 8.45
CHRISTINE JOHNSTONE Clayton NC 11.52
Andrew Bruno Clayton NC 6.05
Catina Barnes Clayton NC 8.64
Julissa Rodriguez Clayton NC 13.68
John Dybala Clayton NC 10.44
DANA BULLS Clayton NC 10.53
AMBER R DUGGER Clayton NC 8.58
Rena Nicole Bailey Clayton NC 4.03
MICHAEL REGINA Clayton NC 8.06
KEEGAN LAX Clayton NC 6.53
Rebecca Preece Clayton NC 5.76
Joshuin Mckay Clayton NC 8.83
James Garrett Clayton NC 6.14
LaTasha Joyner Clayton NC 8.06
Christina Sheek Clayton NC 5.76
Claire Wisor Clayton NC 4.56
George Houston Clayton NC 6.05
JESSICA A HENN Clayton NC 6.34
Steven Hagene Clayton NC 10.94
George Dennis Clayton NC 8.64
George Dennis Clayton NC 8.64
PHILLIP R HARRIS Clayton NC 6.91
Anthony Rufrano Clayton NC 11.52
AUSTEN HARRY Clayton NC 5.76
RODOLFO O OLIVO Clayton NC 4.99
JOHNATHAN HURTADO Clayton NC 10.79
Jennifer Shelley Clayton NC 5.76
Kathryn Bartlett Clayton NC 11.14
Wanda Chutmery Grullon Clayton NC 21.12
Wayne Bien Clayton NC 11.48
Terence L. Rogers Clayton NC 11.83
CHINAEDU NNANI Clayton NC 18.24
Aaron Ward Clayton NC 22.64
Jonathan Knoll Clayton NC 9.40
Phillip Gray Fernandez Clayton NC 6.53
ALLISON BARNES Clayton NC 12.53
David Mulford Clayton NC 6.70
Jason Lloyd Clayton NC 11.83
Fatma Wasel Clayton NC 3.83
Anthony Q Gorham Jr Clayton NC 6.61
Roberta Fraley Clayton NC 16.70
Iglori Alayon Clayton NC 4.56
Guy Santiago Clayton NC 16.32
Susan Richters Clayton NC 13.68
DANIEL BONCZEK Clayton NC 4.32
Karen Alarie Clayton NC 8.35
Jose Arcudia Clayton NC 6.26
Kenya Hite Clayton NC 6.61
David Holt Clayton NC 14.88
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Kathleen Miller Clayton NC 6.34
DUSTIN BROWN Clayton NC 8.00
PAUL GIBBONS Clayton NC 4.61
Carlos Hernandez Clayton NC 6.96
Robert Brookins Jr Clayton NC 6.61
Sean McCracken Clayton NC 18.24
Andrew Patrick Bahm Clayton NC 5.92
GLORIA BROOMES Clayton NC 8.00
Andrea Randolph Clayton NC 4.32
MARIA LADUE Clayton NC 7.66
Anthony Salas Clayton NC 9.05
Gerald Wolford Clayton NC 5.22
Jessica King Clayton NC 13.68
Cory Baldwin Clayton NC 8.76
Lorenzo Granados Clayton NC 12.18
Kenneth Catrambone Clayton NC 14.62
Stephanie Lopez Clayton NC 5.57
Isaac Hernandez Clayton NC 3.35
Bryant Robinson Clayton NC 9.05
Todd Miller Clayton NC 6.91
Luis Meneses Clayton NC 11.52
Laura Wesson Clayton NC 8.35
Cathleen Birky Clayton NC 6.53
Michael Petty Clayton NC 4.87
Otto Rodriguez Clayton NC 8.64
Pablo Munoz Clayton NC 6.26
Luis Lozano Clayton NC 4.61
Christina Patterson Clayton NC 7.66
Adrian Vazquez Clayton NC 3.83
MERCY A AINA Clayton NC 4.87
Khoi Bui Clayton NC 6.96
MARISALA BAEZ Clayton NC 2.78
Janice Martin Clayton NC 5.69
Andrea  McIver Clayton NC 3.90
KEVIN JAY Clayton NC 4.87
Guy Sharp Clayton NC 13.22
Christina L Hawkins Clayton NC 14.27
Rochely Diaz Clayton NC 11.14
Christopher Palmer Clayton NC 6.64
Yajaira Bobbitt Clayton NC 3.13
JESSICA BETANCOURT Clayton NC 7.37
Arun Dunna Clayton NC 8.00
Robert Menteer Clayton NC 4.56
Lezana Ingram Clayton NC 4.18
WILLIE E POOLE Clayton NC 5.67
JESSE ACEVEDO Clayton NC 5.67
Glen Musitano Clayton NC 14.27
Courtney Little Clayton NC 7.66
IVY HUDSON Clayton NC 6.43
Kevin Brooks Jr Clayton NC 16.80
John Jahr Clayton NC 6.26
Shannon Coombs Clayton NC 10.09
WILLIAM ASHFORD III Clayton NC 10.58
Robert Jameson Clayton NC 11.48
Bhaskar Venepalli Cary NC 8.40
Ryan G Freeborn Cary NC 4.80
Maria Gomes Cary NC 1.80
Justin Martin Cary NC 6.80
Joyce Jackson Cary NC 4.56
Rui Sun Cary NC 10.58
John Daly Cary NC 6.05
Daniel Vogel Cary NC 24.00
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Stephen LeDuc Cary NC 11.52
Robert Olendorf Cary NC 10.98
Zia R Azam Cary NC 16.38
John Kuhn Cary NC 4.56
Laura Bartoli Cary NC 8.84
NIDHI SHREE Cary NC 11.52
PRADEEP SWAIN Cary NC 8.64
PURUSHOTHA GORREY Cary NC 8.71
Wayne Koff Cary NC 4.98
CHANDREN KALIYAPERUMAL Cary NC 5.46
hui jin Cary NC 13.58
Manish Srivastava Cary NC 10.21
DALE HARTZELL Cary NC 10.95
VICKI JOHNSON-LAWRENCE Cary NC 12.09
KRISTIN DELUCA Cary NC 8.64
SHYAMALA IVATURY Cary NC 7.02
JEAN ANDERSON Cary NC 11.66
Meredith Muempfer Cary NC 9.50
Urvin Mathew Cary NC 4.90
Arvin Maniktala Cary NC 10.07
Yogesh Kshirsagar Cary NC 7.24
Maohua Sheng Cary NC 8.16
John Witham Cary NC 18.24
Jinxiang Zhu Cary NC 6.96
MICHAEL S BROWNING Cary NC 9.79
Cari Owens Cary NC 6.91
MESKEREM BZAGA Cary NC 8.19
Wesley Yellin Cary NC 10.92
Haihui Huang Cary NC 19.20
PRASANNA L TUMMALA Cary NC 13.22
RAJENDRA BASANNAVAR Cary NC 5.18
DOUGLAS SCHUETZ Cary NC 8.83
QIAOROND ZHANG Cary NC 5.76
Ashish Sharma Cary NC 7.34
Srikar  Reddy Cary NC 6.05
ANTHONY HEWITT Cary NC 6.91
JOANNE P MORIZIO Cary NC 4.32
Brian Walker Cary NC 4.56
Randolph Williams Cary NC 10.51
JAMES ALLEN CHANDLER Cary NC 6.61
Sandeep Ginna Cary NC 6.34
CHERYL COTTON Cary NC 14.40
Harshwardhan Pradhan Cary NC 7.01
Donna Cassidy Cary NC 14.98
Tonya Mason Cary NC 10.44
DANIEL BLOCK Cary NC 13.58
RAKESH CHOUBHURY Cary NC 10.66
RAMESH SATHIYAVAN Cary NC 4.56
Bill Kronenwetter Cary NC 6.43
Peggy Dalton Cary NC 7.66
RICHARD BLOOMFIELD JR Cary NC 15.12
Patrica Pinto Cary NC 10.95
Jordan B Lee Cary NC 12.88
Patricia Springer Cary NC 5.22
Travis Good Cary NC 7.66
SHAKEEL MOHAMMED Cary NC 11.83
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD Cary NC 12.56
Akash Pancha Cary NC 5.57
ROBERT WATERS Cary NC 9.40
PATRICK HANNAN Cary NC 4.21
Nagaraja Kambara Cary NC 8.70
Michael Steward Jr Cary NC 19.20
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SUDHAKAR NALLURI Cary NC 5.22
Jaydip Bhattacharya Cary NC 6.96
Prakash Ramamurthy Cary NC 5.57
SANTHOSH SETHURAMAN Cary NC 9.05
ELAINE WIERCIOCH Cary NC 12.18
VIKAS PATHAK Cary NC 6.61
DIVYA CHANDRASEKARAN Cary NC 8.35
Michael Conlon Cary NC 22.28
Karl Redelfs Cary NC 8.53
Arnold A Allen III Cary NC 10.09
Min Hu Cary NC 8.64
ANUJ TRIPATHI Cary NC 5.92
Elizabeth Riley Cary NC 10.09
Peter K Prichard Cary NC 11.85
Carol Stone Cary NC 4.56
Mary Grace Kennedy Cary NC 18.10
BHARAT PATEL Cary NC 12.56
VIKASH RAKHECHA Cary NC 9.05
Xueshi Wang Cary NC 2.78
Franklin Landry Cary NC 5.57
GREGORY BUSH Cary NC 15.08
Charles Fisher Cary NC 11.83
Terri Hayes Cary NC 6.96
Emily Kirchem Cary NC 9.05
David Munn Cary NC 9.74
Shivang Naik Cary NC 7.31
SYED FAHEEM Cary NC 3.13
Bruce Nelson Cary NC 4.18
Katherine L Chesney Cary NC 15.31
Karina Johnson Cary NC 6.61
Asma Afzal Cary NC 11.14
Sriram Kalyanaraman Cary NC 6.61
Phuong Dung Vu Cary NC 8.64
Nils Nordh Cary NC 11.52
Brian J Winter Cary NC 5.57
ALEXANDER SHALAUROV Cary NC 8.76
DESMOND SINDATRY Cary NC 7.68
Bing Liu Cary NC 12.03
Amy Ort Cary NC 6.96
Sonny Olson Long Cary NC 9.74
David Shuster Cary NC 8.35
Albert Bethke Cary NC 9.21
Anil Gajavelly Cary NC 5.92
Erin Hollenshead Cary NC 11.14
Ward Lenz Cary NC 11.14
Elizabeth Dolan Cary NC 7.31
Sivakumaran Sambasivam Cary NC 9.05
Krishna P Vesangi Cary NC 9.74
Iris Jordan Cary NC 7.66
NILESH SHROTRI Cary NC 5.29
Roman Schwarz Cary NC 5.57
Benjamin Miller-Hepburn Cary NC 3.48
Kristen Mumaw Cary NC 6.70
Srinivasa Kamsu Cary NC 6.96
KIMBERLY DELVECCHIO Cary NC 10.44
Megan Monroe Cary NC 4.52
MOHANDAS RADHAKRISHNAN Cary NC 10.79
Dipti Patel Cary NC 18.24
Andrew Conn Cary NC 10.14
Matthew T Miller Cary NC 18.24
SRIDHARAN RAJAGOPALAN Cary NC 5.57
Alexander B Earle Cary NC 3.48
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Dugra Kothandaraman Cary NC 12.18
Kannan Ravanan Cary NC 2.93
Deborah Mueller Cary NC 6.96
James Allaire Cary NC 6.26
Timothy Brooks Cary NC 5.21
Trista Vandevenne Cary NC 18.24
Holley Nichols Cary NC 2.78
CURTIS WEBSTER JR Cary NC 7.18
Vinu Krishnan Cary NC 4.43
Hirsh Leff Cary NC 3.48
Matthew Schick Cary NC 6.26
Alexander Klimashevskiy Cary NC 18.24
Gary Liao Cary NC 2.92
Ramananandan Sathyamoorthy Cary NC 12.18
Yusuf Miraloglu MD Cary NC 10.44
BRIAN M OCONNELL Cary NC 13.92
Ankit Shah Cary NC 10.92
David Stafford Cary NC 22.80
John Booker Cary NC 10.14
Rajender Perumandla Cary NC 11.70
JITENDRASINGH PARDESHI Cary NC 5.57
Jennifer Lewis Cary NC 10.92
MISTY LANDRUM Cary NC 10.44
Lauren Ciampa Cary NC 5.57
Curtis Johnson Cary NC 13.68
Kristi J Walter Cary NC 13.68
REKHSHAN HYDER Cary NC 13.68
DEVADATTA PANAJKAR Cary NC 13.68
Viji Sridhar Cary NC 13.68
William Sheppard Cary NC 13.68
Adam J Cavenaugh Cary NC 13.68
James Chao Cary NC 13.68
Sunil Chandra Cary NC 13.68
Thomas Mottola Cary NC 13.68
Cynthia J Byron Asheville NC 3.60
Teresa Flynn Asheville NC 3.60
Rebecca Tin Asheville NC 3.60
Julie Judkins Asheville NC 3.60
Emily Mahowald Asheville NC 3.60
Kizzi Barton Asheville NC 3.60
Cinthia Maldonado Asheville NC 3.60
John H Morrison Asheville NC 6.19
Cynthia Collier and David Kelly Asheville NC 2.69
Amanda Williams Asheville NC 4.62
Deborah Schillo Asheville NC 3.62
The Pisgah institute for Psych Asheville NC 18.24
Gloria Schweizer Asheville NC 9.60
Dianna Traylor Asheville NC 9.22
Marc Ouellette Asheville NC 9.72
Karen Draper Asheville NC 9.45
Stephen Cator Asheville NC 10.96
Linda Glaze Asheville NC 9.07
Sara Allen Asheville NC 9.22
Teresa Cartwright Asheville NC 8.40
Carson Lucci Asheville NC 8.93
William Palas Asheville NC 8.32
Melanie Banks Asheville NC 4.54
Mary Katherine Martin Asheville NC 9.18
Owen Alspaugh Asheville NC 6.91
Ivan Antonio Nazario Zapata Asheville NC 10.45
Ian Randall Asheville NC 4.60
Dana Bosse Asheville NC 5.76
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Geoffrey Smith Asheville NC 3.48
Andrea Storck Asheville NC 9.07
ELIZABETH COLE Asheville NC 10.37
Maria Madison Asheville NC 5.38
JOSEPH D'AGNESE Asheville NC 8.64
Shashikant J. Patel Asheville NC 7.30
Seth Hinman Asheville NC 7.30
Lara Boehme Asheville NC 5.76
RICHARD W EVANS Asheville NC 8.06
Michael Mithoefer Asheville NC 23.12
Sarah Nie Asheville NC 8.45
William Abbuehl Asheville NC 4.52
JAMES PEARCE Asheville NC 3.26
Simon Wullimann Asheville NC 6.91
Karen Coker Asheville NC 6.55
Paul Vest Asheville NC 4.75
LEWIS G PORTER Asheville NC 9.36
Sara Guglielmina Asheville NC 10.21
NANCY E GASKIN Asheville NC 4.25
Matthew Pavelchak Asheville NC 13.68
BENJAMIN A MILLER Asheville NC 6.14
Lisa F. Sellers Asheville NC 12.53
Sue Alter Asheville NC 10.61
Dennis E Watts Asheville NC 10.89
ERIC S FRAHM Asheville NC 9.22
LISA ANNE BROOKS Asheville NC 6.91
Brett Engard Asheville NC 7.66
Angela Neufert Asheville NC 11.88
WILLIAM EARLY Asheville NC 5.33
William Eastman Asheville NC 9.24
JOHN A SATTERFIELD Asheville NC 6.26
SCOTT A FINNEY Asheville NC 8.83
JAMES STAMEY Asheville NC 15.31
Donald Kraus Asheville NC 9.70
Patricia Gaumond Asheville NC 4.38
NINA REINHART Asheville NC 8.70
Matthew Harter Asheville NC 6.53
Christina Thompson Asheville NC 10.63
James Bryson Asheville NC 7.39
Robert Sirovetz Asheville NC 8.70
JAMES J CASSARA Asheville NC 9.50
Cornelius McDermott Asheville NC 11.04
CHRISTINE M DOWD Asheville NC 8.44
GREGORY T DAVIS Asheville NC 5.76
JOSEPH W STELPFLUG Asheville NC 12.96
Deborah Wright Asheville NC 18.24
Marc Langweiler Asheville NC 14.19
Bruce Koloseike Asheville NC 2.73
Robert Young Asheville NC 21.12
Christy Ammerman Asheville NC 9.05
Michele Dupyawon Asheville NC 5.57
David Pope Asheville NC 15.66
WESTERN PRPTY MGMT INC Asheville NC 4.49
Chris Hancock Asheville NC 7.96
Duncan Wood Asheville NC 4.05
Gail Clement Asheville NC 6.48
Debra Mundy Brown Asheville NC 9.40
Victoria Hoyland Asheville NC 13.68
ALISON LEIGHTON Asheville NC 10.05
SARAH E MORISON Asheville NC 13.40
TOM V FEHSENFELD Asheville NC 11.66
Bradley Stulberg Asheville NC 12.53
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ERIC NIWINSKI Asheville NC 7.96
Marc Miller Asheville NC 9.74
SHARON A SEGAL Asheville NC 7.96
Robert Lampton Asheville NC 9.21
Evan Quirk-Garvan Asheville NC 6.26
Guokas Properties LLC Asheville NC 6.96
Malia Lehrer Asheville NC 8.35
SUSAN SPACKMAN Asheville NC 9.63
Thomas F. DeChant Asheville NC 4.61
James F Hawthorne Jr Asheville NC 5.44
Judith Lynn Shook Asheville NC 6.24
Kenneth J Greene Asheville NC 7.06
Dwight Danner Asheville NC 8.64
John Toth Asheville NC 18.24
Eric Eugene Taylor Asheville NC 5.57
Satish Chandra Nakka Ramesh Asheville NC 4.18
Josue Gutierrez Asheville NC 5.47
David Wuertz Asheville NC 9.75
Maia Sloan Asheville NC 8.35
THOMAS TACHOVSKY Asheville NC 13.68
ALVARO FABRE Asheville NC 9.21
KATE FEHLENBERG Asheville NC 7.12
Stephen Wilkerson Asheville NC 8.19
Otis Brown Jr Asheville NC 8.38
KIMBERLY SIPPEL-GUGLIELMO Asheville NC 4.19
Jiwei Ye Asheville NC 9.83
Richard Anderson Miller Asheville NC 9.21
Sioux Free Asheville NC 4.19
Elisa Sanchez Tarman Asheville NC 7.96
Patricia C Kappes Asheville NC 7.12
David P Gillette Asheville NC 6.63
Greg W Garrison Asheville NC 4.68
Robin D Dunn Asheville NC 8.38
Peter Eisemann Asheville NC 7.54
Lindsay J Kolb Asheville NC 3.90
JENNIFER POSNER Asheville NC 6.16
Henry Bovee Asheville NC 4.61
Walter Lieber Asheville NC 18.00
Ayla Ficken Asheville NC 10.89
Anne Dugger Asheville NC 9.63
Nathan Rhodes Asheville NC 8.95
Christ Barlas Asheville NC 13.82
Robert Geisler Asheville NC 9.21
Ian Eisenberg Asheville NC 14.24
Stephanie Daly Asheville NC 9.74
Josi Ward Asheville NC 11.31
Jose Soria Asheville NC 4.19
Kendall Bernier Asheville NC 22.23
Matthew Sloan Channels Asheville NC 11.73
MITCHELL ALAN REED Asheville NC 3.83
Michelle Pratico Asheville NC 10.05
Eleanor Ingram Asheville NC 8.38
Audrey Hodel Asheville NC 4.19
Maggie Shoup Asheville NC 9.63
Morgan Anderson Asheville NC 6.75
Evan McIntosh Asheville NC 2.66
Evan McIntosh Asheville NC 7.10
Kaitlin Jensma Asheville NC 6.26
Lindsay Broughel Asheville NC 7.78
John Cort Asheville NC 10.80
MRS HEATHER MICHELLE MALOY Asheville NC 3.19
Jose Acebo IV Asheville NC 5.92
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Holly Wickham Asheville NC 4.19
Barry Dobson Asheville NC 11.73
Timothy Fitzsimons Asheville NC 13.61
JUDSON MAURER Asheville NC 6.19
adam brand Asheville NC 7.78
Nora Tramm Asheville NC 5.92
Britt Lundgren Asheville NC 7.66
Anne Riddle Asheville NC 5.18
Drew Schnyder Asheville NC 4.56
Merle Love Asheville NC 4.56
Raymond Harrell Asheville NC 4.56
Rosalie Anderson Asheville NC 4.56
DEWAYNE BARTON Asheville NC 4.56
Katie Smith Asheville NC 4.56
Kristen Olberz Asheville NC 4.56
CAROLYN JOHNSON Asheville NC 4.56
Matthew Aycock Asheville NC 4.56
Douglas Wehner Asheville NC 4.56
BETTY KIMBLE Asheville NC 4.56
NANCY WILLIAMS Asheville NC 4.56
William Pillmore Asheville NC 4.56
Aaron Lambert Asheville NC 4.56
JAMES VEILLEUX Asheville NC 4.56
Monica Vong Wilmington NC 3.60
David Rice Wilmington NC 10.56
Donna Santangelo Wilmington NC 3.60
Lawrence Yemma Wilmington NC 5.04
MARY BELLAMY Wilmington NC 14.40
Cynthia Brothers Wilmington NC 6.84
Jeffrey Holmes Wilmington NC 10.66
Mary Ann Contri Wilmington NC 6.05
Randall Wilbur Wilmington NC 11.16
Frances H Hubis Wilmington NC 19.87
Kelly Hawkins Wilmington NC 10.08
Jean Blethen Wilmington NC 4.56
KEVIN MCCARTHY Wilmington NC 2.40
Lynette Lee Higgins Wilmington NC 10.59
Loid Atkinson III Wilmington NC 8.64
LaTonia M Stanley Wilmington NC 13.61
Alisa Harris Wilmington NC 9.22
James Wood Sr Wilmington NC 4.56
Christopher Pendill Wilmington NC 6.91
Donna Ray Wilmington NC 8.79
IAN H BALDING Wilmington NC 7.24
Samuel Lesher Wilmington NC 4.22
VALERIE BAXTER Wilmington NC 4.82
NAN WEBB LANG Wilmington NC 17.69
Dytanya Perry Wilmington NC 4.99
Jamie McCormick Wilmington NC 11.52
Greg Viehman Wilmington NC 23.87
LEANN F HOLLOWELL Wilmington NC 10.47
JAMES A THOMPSON Wilmington NC 9.60
John Oden Wilmington NC 7.12
Aubrey Rogers Wilmington NC 12.29
EUGENIA RENE HALL Wilmington NC 18.43
CHRISTOPHER T MARTIN Wilmington NC 18.01
Nathaniel Campbell Wilmington NC 8.00
Geoffrey Crater Wilmington NC 9.63
JOSHUA PETTY Wilmington NC 5.38
STEVEN W FRANK Wilmington NC 10.09
Lee Campbell Wilmington NC 6.31
Robert B Eames Wilmington NC 5.38
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Angie Poston Wilmington NC 6.94
AUDREY HODGES Wilmington NC 9.79
Molly Banjak Wilmington NC 4.56
Hanh Nguyen Wilmington NC 8.06
PAUL JONES Wilmington NC 15.50
Michael W Strickland Wilmington NC 14.63
Catherine Lynch Wilmington NC 8.35
Sharon Martin Wilmington NC 6.91
Samir Isic Wilmington NC 16.70
Gregg Policari Wilmington NC 8.98
Tim Kinsey Wilmington NC 8.93
Ryan Mumey Wilmington NC 12.96
Michael Osorio Wilmington NC 9.50
Christopher Cloer Wilmington NC 13.68
Krystle Rossi Wilmington NC 16.28
Josephine Gottfreid Wilmington NC 5.92
Sean Murphy Wilmington NC 6.96
Anthony Midgett Wilmington NC 6.96
Leslie Singleton Wilmington NC 4.05
Robert Hayes Wilmington NC 11.52
James Lessard Wilmington NC 12.56
Carmen Smith Wilmington NC 6.05
Andrew Hawkins Wilmington NC 6.62
Emmanuel Tachu Wilmington NC 9.07
Billie Schaeffer Wilmington NC 7.49
Vanessa Gregory Wilmington NC 6.12
DREAMS FARM, LLC Wilmington NC 13.61
Jessica Robbins Wilmington NC 12.67
Robert Stephens Wilmington NC 9.79
Alicia Chapman Wilmington NC 9.50
Jonathan Kepcke Wilmington NC 8.06
Johnny Lynn Mercer Wilmington NC 8.00
Timothy Gainey Wilmington NC 12.88
Ashton King Wilmington NC 6.26
Myrna S. Griffith Wilmington NC 11.14
Sheri Wilkinson Wilmington NC 13.68
Clifford Marshall Wilmington NC 12.18
Doreen Darnell Wilmington NC 7.78
JEFFERY LYLE FINUCAN Wilmington NC 19.84
Stuart White Wilmington NC 2.78
Kim-Ann Thornlow Wilmington NC 9.63
Arthur Davis Wilmington NC 9.05
Katherine Byrd Wilmington NC 8.00
DONNIE WAYNE SELLS Wilmington NC 19.84
Rachel Tisdale Wilmington NC 3.60
Elizabeth Bartolotta Wilmington NC 8.66
LORENZO PADILLA SERRER Wilmington NC 16.32
Paul Winchell Wilmington NC 5.57
JOSEPH MCLEAN Wilmington NC 6.96
Ivan David Wilmington NC 9.40
Paul Mason Wilmington NC 8.00
Jackson Oja Wilmington NC 14.40
Alan Hale Wilmington NC 8.35
Marguerite Swoboda Wilmington NC 6.26
Devon Moore Wilmington NC 6.96
JILLIAN BLAINE Wilmington NC 3.60
CYNTHIA D ANDERSON Wilmington NC 16.75
MURRAY APFELBAUM Wilmington NC 6.26
Shelin Torres Wilmington NC 4.56
Sarah Ramsey Wilmington NC 9.74
Antonio Lorusso Wilmington NC 6.26
Salette Andrews Wilmington NC 13.68

Page 60 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Sidney Mcintosh Wilmington NC 14.40
VALERIE TARTE Wilmington NC 13.68
Mike Pederson Wilmington NC 13.68
Chris Salek Wilmington NC 4.18
Ashley Sansing Wilmington NC 4.56
Monica Pierpan Wilmington NC 23.87
Thomas McGinley Wilmington NC 9.74
Lucio Vasquez Wilmington NC 4.87
JENNIFER MCCLURE Wilmington NC 13.92
Glen Adams Wilmington NC 9.63
Laura Pickering Wilmington NC 15.54
Jeremy Hardy Wilmington NC 10.47
Marc Noel Wilmington NC 10.05
Allen Snodgrass Wilmington NC 8.00
Ryan Henderson Wilmington NC 10.47
Breana E Wohlrab Larock Wilmington NC 9.40
Johnny Palmer Wilmington NC 4.52
Linda Worman Wilmington NC 9.40
Sadie Young-Sycks Wilmington NC 7.31
TRACIE S WEST Wilmington NC 10.79
Steven Hargrave Wilmington NC 7.66
Linda Blackburn Wilmington NC 7.66
Russell Thompson Wilmington NC 6.91
Ethan Terry Wilmington NC 4.18
Gregory Leonard Wilmington NC 10.05
LAURA BETH SEDLOCK Wilmington NC 3.83
TINA WELDON Wilmington NC 9.21
CATHERINE VOORHIS Wilmington NC 10.47
STEPHANIE SCALA Wilmington NC 15.03
REBECCA McConnell Wilmington NC 9.05
Gregg Anstis Wilmington NC 9.40
Kevin Demarco Wilmington NC 10.44
Lynn Castleman Wilmington NC 10.09
JOSEPH MARZIOTTO Wilmington NC 10.37
Teresa McCoy Wilmington NC 6.26
MICHAEL FINGER Wilmington NC 8.64
GREGORY ADAMS Wilmington NC 15.03
Roland WHITACRE Wilmington NC 10.89
John Makrides Wilmington NC 8.70
Wanda Beatty Ponath Wilmington NC 10.79
Lee Smith Wilmington NC 5.57
JORDAN PATTERSON Wilmington NC 10.05
Anthony Brammer Wilmington NC 9.50
GLENDA GREEN MOORE Wilmington NC 8.35
Charles W Howell II Wilmington NC 8.35
Sue Kovaleski Wilmington NC 5.57
BRITTANEY NELL Wilmington NC 18.43
Charles Henson Wilmington NC 5.22
Joseph Cargioli Wilmington NC 5.57
Thomas Chapman Wilmington NC 7.78
Thomas Coleman Wilmington NC 8.00
Carmen Huertas Wilmington NC 3.83
David Mason Wilmington NC 10.79
Stacey Wells Wilmington NC 9.74
Ellen Anderson Wilmington NC 13.22
Marie Montemurro Wilmington NC 8.53
Jeramy Martin Wilmington NC 6.26
Mary Reaves Morris Wilmington NC 9.40
Lee Colvin Wilmington NC 5.57
Robert Benca Wilmington NC 6.39
JOSE BEITIA FERNANDEZ JR Wilmington NC 14.96
GREG DEMETRIOUS Wilmington NC 12.18
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Susan Ahmed-Zangara Wilmington NC 10.44
KARIN VAN DRUMPT Wilmington NC 17.46
Anita Thomas Wilmington NC 3.83
James Page Wilmington NC 13.22
Kendall Moore Wilmington NC 8.64
PAMELA GREENLEAF Wilmington NC 10.71
Kaylan Ganus Wilmington NC 6.70
Bruce St. Lawrence Wilmington NC 5.57
Joseph Kennedy Wilmington NC 10.44
Joseph Dedmon Davis Wilmington NC 10.09
Barbara Schmale Wilmington NC 3.48
Daniel Sweeney Wilmington NC 4.87
ANTHONY REESE Wilmington NC 12.56
ERICA FOLLAND Wilmington NC 17.00
MEGAN PANEBIANCO Wilmington NC 12.18
Lee Pellegrini Wilmington NC 3.48
Brian Loughrey Wilmington NC 8.35
Wayne Jones Wilmington NC 8.00
William Dudley Wilmington NC 3.83
RYAN WILKINS Wilmington NC 20.74
Diana Horton Wilmington NC 4.56
John Stein Wilmington NC 3.48
Thomas Anthony Ballis Wilmington NC 8.58
Wallace Coverdale Wilmington NC 7.26
Elizabeth Lee Wilmington NC 16.38
Christina A. Howard Wilmington NC 2.88
Cynthia Mcbride Wilmington NC 7.31
Amber Johnson Wilmington NC 11.23
LRC-WILMINGTON, INC Wilmington NC 15.98
SCOTT ROZIER Wilmington NC 7.54
David Tilley Wilmington NC 13.68
MICHAEL SHEMWELL Wilmington NC 10.89
Bill Henderson Wilmington NC 9.40
Patrick McDonald Wilmington NC 5.57
Jeffrey Wisoff Wilmington NC 23.87
Taylor Merritt Wilmington NC 10.94
ERICA HENNESSY Wilmington NC 5.76
Krista Tyner Wilmington NC 8.70
DANA L. JUANZEMIS Wilmington NC 11.98
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.89
Roseanne Harrington Wilmington NC 13.20
HELAINE BERMAN Wilmington NC 5.76
Jennifer Wharton Wilmington NC 3.48
Amberly Rison Wilmington NC 8.64
Benjamin Grosser Wilmington NC 8.64
Amy Newberry Wilmington NC 9.22
Camille M Warren Raleigh NC 9.05
Mohd Aslami Raleigh NC 4.02
Ann Burts Raleigh NC 9.42
William Notarnicola Raleigh NC 3.10
CARA CAMERON Raleigh NC 3.60
Derek Malloy Raleigh NC 5.76
Carmen Perez Raleigh NC 4.32
Andrew Finn Raleigh NC 3.17
Rafael DeHaro Raleigh NC 5.22
Alejandro Alverez Raleigh NC 3.60
Andrew Szosz Raleigh NC 8.70
Michael Ruegg Raleigh NC 4.56
Clarence McClain Raleigh NC 9.79
Mark Champ Raleigh NC 5.18
Sue Ann Jatko Raleigh NC 2.88
Cassandra Moore Raleigh NC 11.81
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Julius Brown Raleigh NC 10.37
Matthew Ryan Raleigh NC 4.03
Leah Young Raleigh NC 10.08
Olubunmi Doherty Raleigh NC 4.03
Annamaris Stimpson Raleigh NC 9.00
Phyllis Rohletter-Mays Raleigh NC 3.60
Sheila Ramsey Raleigh NC 10.98
Sheikh Tanver Raleigh NC 7.18
Acie Ward Raleigh NC 5.18
Emily Lennon Raleigh NC 4.76
Kerri Blanchard Raleigh NC 10.08
Yevette Denise Hennessee Raleigh NC 6.91
Jake Grubbs Raleigh NC 4.32
Jennifer Tlusty Raleigh NC 7.78
Amy Rogers Raleigh NC 11.48
Janet Sweeney Raleigh NC 5.76
Niall Hanley Raleigh NC 33.12
Murray Merner Raleigh NC 4.61
Tanessa Dunn Raleigh NC 4.56
Jennifer Oram Raleigh NC 4.80
Lisette Cuevas Raleigh NC 6.05
Levonzia Royal Raleigh NC 4.56
Margaret Pepe Raleigh NC 10.37
Ann Burts Raleigh NC 11.44
Roderick Belfield Raleigh NC 4.56
Ray Hakim Raleigh NC 4.32
Stephen White Raleigh NC 10.37
Ana Rubio Raleigh NC 5.76
Kevin Garner Raleigh NC 6.91
Benny Chacko Raleigh NC 13.44
Lisa Saylor Raleigh NC 5.76
James K. Butler III Raleigh NC 3.74
HERMIA E SANDS Raleigh NC 11.52
Jacqueline Bowlin Raleigh NC 11.14
Eugene Knight Raleigh NC 8.83
Emily Guebert Raleigh NC 8.58
John Summers Jr Raleigh NC 4.32
Erica Stuckey Raleigh NC 10.30
Adam Brenneis Raleigh NC 9.75
DANIEL HEFNER Raleigh NC 9.45
Mykhaylo Grytsyk Raleigh NC 4.56
Leah Williams Raleigh NC 11.23
Tonja Bauza Raleigh NC 10.75
LAKISHA R HUGGINS Raleigh NC 11.14
SUSAN E DANIEL Raleigh NC 8.83
Jessica Robinson Raleigh NC 8.35
Melissa Ansbacher Raleigh NC 12.09
Katherine Young Raleigh NC 4.90
Samuel Soto Raleigh NC 5.76
JULIA BETH GARLAND Raleigh NC 4.56
JEFFREY A EVANS Raleigh NC 5.94
Raymond Widstrand Raleigh NC 14.11
Laura Brown Raleigh NC 2.88
Ebony Springer Raleigh NC 4.54
PATRICIA MASSEY Raleigh NC 9.07
Matthew Hernley Raleigh NC 6.05
Shih Yu Chang Raleigh NC 19.20
SAMUEL K KERR Raleigh NC 9.22
Travis Feltes Raleigh NC 8.83
Aliciabeth Bauza Raleigh NC 8.06
Nykiya Lee Raleigh NC 3.84
Jillian Schoening Raleigh NC 3.10
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DENNIS GIKARU Raleigh NC 6.05
CYNTHIA ANN BOONE Raleigh NC 6.73
DANIEL R MCNALTY Raleigh NC 8.71
PAMELA MANGUM Raleigh NC 4.61
Garrett Yates Raleigh NC 5.76
Rikki Goodwin Raleigh NC 4.61
KASIM MCLAIN Raleigh NC 8.45
MERCY N OKORO Raleigh NC 4.56
MILQUIADE ROMERO Raleigh NC 6.91
JANET MITCHELL Raleigh NC 14.43
Samuel C Major Raleigh NC 4.03
ROBERT WAGNER Raleigh NC 13.58
NICOLETTE A PETERVARY Raleigh NC 11.83
DONNA M CASSIDY Raleigh NC 10.51
YOSHINOBU YAMADA Raleigh NC 10.53
SHARON C WILSON Raleigh NC 15.99
Brandon Newnam Raleigh NC 8.64
CATHERINE SCALES Raleigh NC 7.52
Brennan Watson Raleigh NC 7.60
Shaquinta Kee Raleigh NC 7.66
Nancy S Plompen Raleigh NC 10.37
SHARON L MAY Raleigh NC 11.83
CALDERON HENRY Raleigh NC 3.56
Christophrt Carrigan Raleigh NC 21.02
Janet Robles Raleigh NC 3.46
Nancy Agasi Raleigh NC 5.46
Elizabeth Voltz Raleigh NC 19.20
BRANDY REECE Raleigh NC 11.90
PHILLIP S ANDERSON Raleigh NC 6.34
Ashok Cattamanchi Raleigh NC 11.39
Jennifer M Huskey Raleigh NC 5.76
Early E Iannello Raleigh NC 6.62
Lifford Pinto Raleigh NC 9.74
LEIGH-ANN DE LISE Raleigh NC 6.34
Wayne Winzenz Raleigh NC 11.31
James McLester Raleigh NC 6.05
LENORA J ABU SWEILEM Raleigh NC 5.47
EDOTHEER HOLTON Raleigh NC 9.22
Jerry Temple Raleigh NC 9.07
RACHEL D MOORE Raleigh NC 9.94
Wahid S Habshy Raleigh NC 6.26
LAUREN MCFAUL-BROW Raleigh NC 7.02
Chris Alexander Raleigh NC 15.98
Charlie Huskey Raleigh NC 11.52
MICHAEL MCLEAN Raleigh NC 11.83
Temberly James Raleigh NC 6.05
SHARON MIGLARESE Raleigh NC 4.61
KEVIN SMALL Raleigh NC 4.03
Anthony Eaton Raleigh NC 4.32
LINDA FISHER Raleigh NC 8.21
Frank Thompson Raleigh NC 27.36
Dion Brink Raleigh NC 7.49
KIMLA L LEE Raleigh NC 5.18
SCOTT A FRIBERG Raleigh NC 8.06
Ivan Pantoja Raleigh NC 4.61
VIKTORIYA SEMENOVA Raleigh NC 5.18
TREVOR BRYANT SHANTON Raleigh NC 11.42
THIBAUT KOUBEMBA Raleigh NC 5.18
GARRETT GREEN Raleigh NC 3.74
CAMILLE CONZOLA Raleigh NC 10.20
ANGELA R SMITH Raleigh NC 3.56
SANDRA BEUTE Raleigh NC 10.08
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Karla Carter Raleigh NC 3.46
CORINNE WILSON Raleigh NC 6.26
Ben Andrew Bergmann Raleigh NC 2.56
Jessica Good Raleigh NC 8.64
Sharon Parry Raleigh NC 22.18
Helen I Ayewah Raleigh NC 6.34
Rachel Cox Raleigh NC 7.34
ZACHARY  ST PIERRE Raleigh NC 6.24
Robert Karl Raleigh NC 4.61
DAVID L JAMIESON Raleigh NC 8.06
Wendy Rabe Raleigh NC 3.46
Janice Downey Raleigh NC 5.22
John Ullrich Raleigh NC 11.42
Ronny Moody Raleigh NC 4.32
Sin Tang Raleigh NC 4.32
Ovida Joe Raleigh NC 2.88
Rhonda Moody Raleigh NC 6.12
Catherine Chang Raleigh NC 8.78
Charles Moon Raleigh NC 18.24
Dianne Keyser Raleigh NC 4.56
Charles Brown Raleigh NC 6.53
Kellie Phoenix Raleigh NC 4.61
KYLE DAVENPORT Raleigh NC 8.98
Rosemarie G Lim-Ascalon Raleigh NC 4.18
Angela Lueneburg Raleigh NC 15.50
Jahyeda Casiano Raleigh NC 14.98
MOHAMMED ABDUL LATEEF Raleigh NC 8.57
GHULAM SHAIKH Raleigh NC 22.80
John C Crites Raleigh NC 14.66
Jeffrey Greenwood Raleigh NC 9.40
JONATHAN BINNEY Raleigh NC 9.21
Damaris Gonzalez Raleigh NC 4.56
Mike Olufemi Raleigh NC 10.61
Jacob Jewell Raleigh NC 8.00
Jessica Kring Raleigh NC 6.96
Venus Strong-Smith Raleigh NC 7.31
Min Jung Gim Raleigh NC 4.18
Wayne Parsons Raleigh NC 16.32
NARA SIMHAN Raleigh NC 18.24
Nakia Davis Raleigh NC 4.87
Fredrik Carlegren Raleigh NC 4.87
JAMES DEFFINBAUGH Raleigh NC 7.96
Hillary Flannery Raleigh NC 3.12
Mellany Zululeta Raleigh NC 10.44
Maksym Kovalenko Raleigh NC 3.48
Edith Ennis Raleigh NC 18.24
Jennifer Buck Raleigh NC 3.60
William Bolick Raleigh NC 2.88
Marilyn Tom Raleigh NC 4.03
Jennifer Rudd Raleigh NC 10.58
Debra Faison Raleigh NC 9.05
Betty Jo Whitson Raleigh NC 5.92
Erik Stammers Raleigh NC 11.40
MAYGHEN ELLIOTT Raleigh NC 7.75
Willie Sanders Raleigh NC 6.96
Bradford Raynor Raleigh NC 3.13
Hunter Reap Raleigh NC 6.26
Kelly Woods Raleigh NC 6.96
Debesh Sarkar Raleigh NC 8.00
Penny Houze Raleigh NC 3.83
John Klekner Raleigh NC 6.96
Kenneth J Quiñones Santiago Raleigh NC 6.96
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Keith Warren Raleigh NC 8.84
Christopher Whitenhill Raleigh NC 6.26
WILLIAM COKAS Raleigh NC 14.96
JANEE LOMAX Raleigh NC 5.22
Mark Sweeting Raleigh NC 5.92
Mary Jane Foley Raleigh NC 3.13
Cody Hawkins Raleigh NC 4.52
Surya Arvan Raleigh NC 5.57
Rudric Cheonwi Raleigh NC 3.48
HICHAM HAMAME Raleigh NC 8.70
EMANUEL FLORES Raleigh NC 4.56
Diasolua Nsiku Raleigh NC 8.70
ANITRA L FULLER Raleigh NC 15.31
KARL BELZA Raleigh NC 6.26
Diane Bryan Raleigh NC 7.31
BANNING J REED Raleigh NC 11.48
Matthew Shaw Raleigh NC 15.55
JACOBO FERRER DOMINGUEZ Raleigh NC 5.57
CHRISTOPHER SILVER Raleigh NC 8.06
Stephen E Garrett Raleigh NC 5.57
Pedro Buen III Raleigh NC 4.18
Michael Fondevilla Raleigh NC 5.22
Mark Mines Raleigh NC 5.22
Sameh A Taha Raleigh NC 18.24
Namee Barakat Raleigh NC 8.00
Caleb Martin Raleigh NC 10.66
ANDREW C PRUSIENSKI Raleigh NC 10.45
Justin Minchey Raleigh NC 8.70
Sandeep Anne Raleigh NC 15.84
SARA SCHINAMAN Raleigh NC 6.62
Cedric Randall Raleigh NC 8.00
STUART GOWDY Raleigh NC 11.48
YANIRI INFAN TE Raleigh NC 4.56
BRENTON MUMFORD Raleigh NC 9.74
Heather Parton Raleigh NC 21.92
Earl Badgett Raleigh NC 4.18
Juamar Hart Raleigh NC 7.31
Ruixin Yang Raleigh NC 17.28
YUAN XIA Raleigh NC 4.87
Nicole B Morris Raleigh NC 14.24
VALENCIA MCLEOD Raleigh NC 17.75
CAMEY REID Raleigh NC 9.50
Philip Apostolico Raleigh NC 9.05
KALYAN GUTURI Raleigh NC 7.31
Alexander William Melton Raleigh NC 16.80
Abdul S Admani Raleigh NC 8.16
Janine Jannicelli Raleigh NC 8.35
Crystal Siebold Raleigh NC 7.68
Edward T Baranski Raleigh NC 3.48
Lauren Blair Winslow Raleigh NC 5.92
Danny E Moon Raleigh NC 14.98
Kari Beasley Raleigh NC 12.80
Francine Goodman Raleigh NC 2.78
Kimball Bennett Raleigh NC 7.66
Vivek Kesarwani Raleigh NC 6.96
Alexa J Zoellner Raleigh NC 7.66
Rosemary Rozario Raleigh NC 5.18
Shameka Rolla Raleigh NC 6.26
Nidal Alawar Raleigh NC 5.10
Keith Warzon Raleigh NC 21.12
Shawn Heeter Raleigh NC 12.98
Gerald D Harvey Raleigh NC 5.57
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Mohammad Rahman Raleigh NC 5.92
ROSSI MENEZES Raleigh NC 8.00
Anthony Gonzales Raleigh NC 10.44
COLLEEN S MILLS-BORGQVIST Raleigh NC 9.05
Jack Edward Hamilton III Raleigh NC 10.09
NICHOLAS BYERLY Raleigh NC 10.09
ERMESTINA CORDONES Raleigh NC 8.35
Sharon Woodard Raleigh NC 16.01
JAVIER CASTRO Raleigh NC 7.96
Timothy Rink Raleigh NC 13.92
David J Mittenson Raleigh NC 9.40
Amina Masimango Raleigh NC 10.09
Allison Singer Raleigh NC 4.56
CHRISTOPHER HAYES Raleigh NC 17.59
James B Phillips Raleigh NC 3.13
John Kolacz Raleigh NC 8.00
Chaska Mendoza Raleigh NC 9.50
Gilberto Rivera Raleigh NC 9.74
Luis Marcelo Zanetti Raleigh NC 3.83
Mr Gerard M Paul Raleigh NC 6.96
Gerlina Lyons Raleigh NC 8.00
Tracy M Vander Meer Raleigh NC 4.52
Jimmie Turner Raleigh NC 5.47
Shaphan Jernigan Raleigh NC 5.77
Praveen Maddala Raleigh NC 3.48
MIKE BARTON Raleigh NC 10.44
Paul Wolfe Raleigh NC 9.74
Klaus Naku Raleigh NC 9.05
SHEILA THOMP HARRINGTON Raleigh NC 10.79
Amanda Ulm Raleigh NC 18.79
Barbara Upchurch Raleigh NC 3.17
JOSEPH ZELKO Raleigh NC 4.52
David Cheung Raleigh NC 15.66
Douglas Gartrell Raleigh NC 6.96
Richmond Efe Adegor Raleigh NC 4.18
NOMAD DEVELOPMENT INC Raleigh NC 3.69
RONALD MARKERT Raleigh NC 2.78
Brian Bulow Raleigh NC 13.57
William Ewen Raleigh NC 7.66
Cong Nguyen Raleigh NC 6.26
Bryanne Bornstein Raleigh NC 14.62
Kylie Andrews Raleigh NC 12.88
Jacob R Dodson Raleigh NC 5.92
Elizabeth Colner Raleigh NC 4.03
James Doeffinger Raleigh NC 8.93
Prem Kushwaha Raleigh NC 5.22
Brian Elderbroom Raleigh NC 6.70
Mrs Merritt J Leopard Raleigh NC 6.26
Timothy D Lucas Raleigh NC 8.35
Mary Schuler Raleigh NC 9.50
Sharon Freeman Raleigh NC 4.61
LADYE JANE VICKERS Raleigh NC 7.12
Justin Foo Raleigh NC 11.14
Joseph Pesicek Raleigh NC 14.40
Joseph Zambon Raleigh NC 15.36
Angela Russian Raleigh NC 10.79
Brandon Mercado Raleigh NC 9.05
Stafford Young Raleigh NC 11.66
Genevieve Burgmayer Raleigh NC 9.40
Josephine Lynch Raleigh NC 5.57
Isabelle Miranda Raleigh NC 5.69
Michael Flintosh Raleigh NC 13.22
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KIRTI BENIWAL Raleigh NC 8.70
CHRISTOPHER HEINHOLD Raleigh NC 9.22
Allison Jacobs Raleigh NC 11.14
Patricia Dobson Raleigh NC 7.37
Larry Mahood Raleigh NC 7.12
MICHAEL KRASNOPOLSKY Raleigh NC 8.35
Catherine Harrington Raleigh NC 5.67
David Churchill Raleigh NC 9.74
Evelyn Nieves Raleigh NC 5.22
Tara Quinn Raleigh NC 4.03
Richard Dubois Raleigh NC 3.48
SHERETTA MURPHY Raleigh NC 6.64
Margaret Hickle Raleigh NC 3.83
Jane Ullrich Raleigh NC 4.87
Ryan Vargochik Raleigh NC 7.68
Christopher Morcom Raleigh NC 7.31
Wesley Newcomb Raleigh NC 18.24
LINDA WEINER Raleigh NC 3.83
Daniel Passer Raleigh NC 8.70
Walter Lieber Raleigh NC 18.00
Peter Flack Raleigh NC 8.70
Janelle Hygh Raleigh NC 6.96
Erika Lopez Sotelo Raleigh NC 6.34
Helen Harris Raleigh NC 9.05
Raymond Kirkpatrick Raleigh NC 4.56
Jeremy Morris Mason Raleigh NC 8.70
Sheikh Tanver Raleigh NC 10.87
Kevin Kitts Raleigh NC 18.00
Jose Cedillo Raleigh NC 3.83
Masiala Ngoma Raleigh NC 8.35
Vivian Ha Raleigh NC 6.61
Martin Bonis Raleigh NC 6.61
ADAM THOMAS Raleigh NC 8.35
Kristin Veley Raleigh NC 4.56
Ewa Agusta Raleigh NC 6.91
Thomas Doe Raleigh NC 3.48
Alexander Murray Raleigh NC 6.57
Nikolei Zinsli Raleigh NC 4.18
Steven Farrior Raleigh NC 17.76
CLAY HINES Raleigh NC 3.40
ERIC EMMANUEL Raleigh NC 16.36
Karen Skarda Raleigh NC 6.26
Reaz Hasan Raleigh NC 18.24
Fatma Simsek Raleigh NC 6.94
Joey Wadsworth Raleigh NC 11.34
MDQUAMRUL CHOWDHURY Raleigh NC 8.70
Ruediger Volk Raleigh NC 9.74
Jake Marinovich Raleigh NC 3.48
Lara Corsbie Raleigh NC 6.96
Joseph Lemmons Raleigh NC 13.22
Jamaal Livingston Raleigh NC 5.29
Tyeshia L Hill Raleigh NC 8.70
Marianne Hume Raleigh NC 4.18
Israel Adesoji Raleigh NC 6.61
Jeremy Marshburn Raleigh NC 4.18
STEFAN KREMSER Raleigh NC 3.02
Justin Karl Raleigh NC 4.29
Alexander Sgouros Raleigh NC 14.88
James Higgins Raleigh NC 4.80
Andrew Simmering Raleigh NC 25.32
MRS CARRIE KLEINSICHTERMAN Raleigh NC 7.56
DR. MOHAMMED MAROOF Raleigh NC 3.78

Page 68 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Caitlin Rhyne Raleigh NC 22.80
SEAN BOLENBAUGH Raleigh NC 4.16
Daniel Camacho Raleigh NC 6.64
Tracy Williams Raleigh NC 11.14
Jack Vu Raleigh NC 5.22
Scott Horant Raleigh NC 9.05
CHRIS MCGOWAN Raleigh NC 6.17
Bethany Kirksey Raleigh NC 6.96
Amy Schott Raleigh NC 4.87
James MacLeod Raleigh NC 3.48
Lynne Taylor Raleigh NC 4.52
Shirley Alexander Raleigh NC 5.57
John Encizo Raleigh NC 3.79
ABHILASHRAO BADGUNA Raleigh NC 6.96
ANNE TAYLOR Raleigh NC 5.22
Ashley Clingman Raleigh NC 9.05
Alton Farmer Raleigh NC 3.83
Diego Velez Raleigh NC 3.83
William H Blake Raleigh NC 9.68
Brenda Metts Raleigh NC 3.48
RODNEY ALLISON Raleigh NC 2.78
Monica Samal Raleigh NC 14.58
NAGA KOTHA Raleigh NC 6.61
MICHAEL ROUNTREE Raleigh NC 18.00
JAMES ANDREWS Raleigh NC 4.54
Kristie Perrin Raleigh NC 10.09
Nathan Adamczyk Raleigh NC 4.18
Kevin Boxberger Raleigh NC 18.24
Olga Varechtchouk Raleigh NC 11.81
Mitchell Stokes Raleigh NC 4.56
Caroline Parulski Raleigh NC 14.62
EMILY HOOPER Raleigh NC 8.26
HAZEL FINLEY Raleigh NC 7.94
CAREY WESTHEAD Raleigh NC 8.32
Pravin Rahatekar Raleigh NC 5.22
Karl R Nivison Raleigh NC 14.96
JOHN AARON DIXON Raleigh NC 7.31
Robert McKenzie Raleigh NC 9.40
Lakshminarayana Kolla Raleigh NC 5.22
Pathik Patel Raleigh NC 7.31
MARQUITA MANNEH Raleigh NC 9.74
Usha Subramanian Raleigh NC 9.22
Cheri D Kurz Raleigh NC 9.74
Alan Sbravati Raleigh NC 3.13
Alan A Ernhart Raleigh NC 10.14
Erin Coursey Raleigh NC 6.26
Gregory Lukes Raleigh NC 15.96
Deepanchakkaravarthi Bose Raleigh NC 6.26
Segen Fishastion Raleigh NC 3.46
ABEER HABIB Raleigh NC 9.60
TABITHA CHEMELLI Raleigh NC 16.70
Kory A Wilmot Raleigh NC 6.55
PAULA SUE WHITAKER Raleigh NC 11.83
Gregory Cole Raleigh NC 13.68
Michael Baker Raleigh NC 13.68
ADAM M FORD Raleigh NC 13.68
CARY LAMAY Raleigh NC 13.68
Arun Aggarwal Raleigh NC 13.68
Harry Walker Raleigh NC 13.68
Puneet Bhargava Raleigh NC 13.68
Nathaniel Evans Raleigh NC 13.68
Sarah Thompson Raleigh NC 13.68
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LEON A TUCKER Raleigh NC 13.68
Charles Savidge Raleigh NC 13.68
Steven Mucci Raleigh NC 13.68
Bobby Robins Raleigh NC 13.68
Vladimir Vuksan Raleigh NC 13.68
ELIZABETH HIPPS Raleigh NC 13.68
Ilin Misaras Raleigh NC 13.68
Robert E Dunn JR Raleigh NC 13.68
RANDALL ALAN JOHNSON Raleigh NC 13.68
THOMAS ALLEN Raleigh NC 13.68
ONYINYE NWEGBE Raleigh NC 13.68
STEFAN KELBER Raleigh NC 13.68
JAMES LEACH Raleigh NC 13.68
Eliza Bobryshev Raleigh NC 13.68
TYLER L MCCARRIER Raleigh NC 13.68
Daysi Osorio Charlotte NC 5.57
Keo Itthiphol Charlotte NC 5.92
Mathieu Kemp Asheville NC 6.00
William Kopp Asheville NC 6.00
Jessica Dickinson Asheville NC 6.00
Keri Mcleod Asheville NC 6.00
Rita Labruyere Asheville NC 6.00
Michael Green Asheville NC 6.00
Robert Lewis Asheville NC 6.00
Amy Evans Asheville NC 6.00
Cheryl Parks Asheville NC 6.00
Kamala Parker Asheville NC 6.00
Christopher Curry Asheville NC 6.00
Eloise Bradham Asheville NC 6.00
DONALD KUSZ Asheville NC 6.00
Christopher D Mello Asheville NC 6.00
Andria Cantu Asheville NC 6.00
REBECCA LOOMER Asheville NC 6.00
12 Bay Street LLC Asheville NC 6.00
Blair Johnston Asheville NC 6.00
Barbara Conrad Asheville NC 6.00
Alida Woods Asheville NC 6.00
William Enright Asheville NC 6.00
Scott Hardin-Nieri Asheville NC 6.00
SOPHIE J MILLS Asheville NC 6.00
Sarah Peck Asheville NC 6.00
Walter C Holland Asheville NC 6.00
Sharon L Cramer Asheville NC 6.00
William Boyum Asheville NC 6.00
Aaron Felger Asheville NC 6.00
Eric L Leypoldt Asheville NC 6.00
Holly Demuth Asheville NC 6.00
James Robinson Asheville NC 6.00
Daniel Zenick Raleigh NC 6.00
Donal Marquez Garcia Raleigh NC 6.00
John Taylor Raleigh NC 6.00
Gregory Knight Raleigh NC 6.00
Andrea Artherbury Raleigh NC 6.00
Minh Nguyen Raleigh NC 6.00
Amado Espinoza Raleigh NC 6.00
Marcel Sanders Raleigh NC 6.00
Cristian Collado Raleigh NC 6.00
SHABRACK MOENGA Raleigh NC 6.00
Carmen Castaneda Raleigh NC 6.00
Jebronis Knight Raleigh NC 6.00
Robert Harrell Raleigh NC 6.00
Pablo Miranda Gonzalez Raleigh NC 6.00
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LAUREN MILLER Raleigh NC 6.00
ONYINYE NWEGBE Raleigh NC 6.00
Erin Quist Raleigh NC 6.00
Stephanie Joy Wacek Raleigh NC 6.00
Douglas Cooper Raleigh NC 6.00
Lori Woehl Raleigh NC 6.00
Kevin Cathcart Raleigh NC 6.00
Judy Morring Raleigh NC 6.00
VEDANJALI GOGINENI Raleigh NC 6.00
Jacob Myers Raleigh NC 6.00
LEROY JONES Raleigh NC 6.00
Jennifer King Raleigh NC 6.00
Raymond Kelly Raleigh NC 6.00
Lavette Smith Raleigh NC 6.00
Elvis Hernandez Raleigh NC 6.00
PAUL Leone Raleigh NC 6.00
Kern Watts Wilmington NC 6.00
Jeffrey Headrick Wilmington NC 6.00
Madison Bunting Wilmington NC 6.00
Timothy Storie Wilmington NC 6.00
James Chesher Wilmington NC 6.00
Nicholas Evans Wilmington NC 6.00
William Hannafey Wilmington NC 6.00
Danielle Gastonguay Wilmington NC 6.00
Steven Winthrop Wilmington NC 6.00
LINDA SWAN Wilmington NC 6.00
Julie McMakin Wilmington NC 6.00
Aaron McKim Wilmington NC 6.00
Larry Conklin Clayton NC 6.00
William Del Carmen Clayton NC 6.00
NICHOLAS DIORIO Clayton NC 6.00
Amanda Martinez Clayton NC 6.00
Jose Alvarenga Clayton NC 6.00
Oscar Alexander Chicas Clayton NC 6.00
Lehang Nguyen Clayton NC 6.00
Paola Reyes Clayton NC 6.00
Hailong Xie Cary NC 6.00
Elizabeth Adolfie Cary NC 6.00
Robert Filosa Cary NC 6.00
Richard Spencer Cary NC 6.00
RATHEESH NAIR Cary NC 6.00
Ryan O'Donnell Cary NC 6.00
Huishan Wang Cary NC 6.00
YONGBOK KIM Cary NC 6.00
Jose Rodriguez Cary NC 6.00
Mihai Ibanescu Cary NC 6.00
TRIEU KSOR Garner NC 6.00
TREY VESTAL Garner NC 6.00
MOHAMED EL SAID Garner NC 6.00
Sebrena Lowery Garner NC 6.00
Anthony Beauchesne Garner NC 6.00
Monike Reed Garner NC 6.00
Elvia A Herrera Palacios Garner NC 6.00
Amanda Rucinski Garner NC 6.00
Mary Prystal Garner NC 6.00
JOSE VALDEZ Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
MICHAEL BRUCE CRAIN Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
LEIGH L ELLIOTT Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
DANIEL DRISCOLL Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Wilson Nganga Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Leona Skiles Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Thomas T Jackson Godwin NC 6.00
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Richard Garrott Fairview NC 6.00
Aaron Begley Canton NC 6.00
Janet Rooney Jacksonville NC 6.00
Donna Strickland Selma NC 6.00
Natasha Leon Candler NC 6.00
Richard Terry Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Rachel Carpenter Swannanoa NC 6.00
Yashima Pinnock Wendell NC 6.00
Christopher Owens Canton NC 6.00
Jennifer Iaquinto Fletcher NC 6.00
Hunter Langley Goldsboro NC 6.00
Pamela Warfield Holly Springs NC 6.00
Freddie Pendley Spruce Pine NC 6.00
David Gibson Fairview NC 6.00
Johnny Reece Canton NC 6.00
Neadham Hodge Louisburg NC 6.00
SHANNON LYNN LOCKLEAR Maxton NC 6.00
SUSANA C HILDERBRAND Fletcher NC 6.00
CHRISTOPHER CANTOS Swannanoa NC 6.00
Ana Navarro Knightdale NC 6.00
LORETTA L WILLIAMS Henderson NC 6.00
AMANDA EVANS Clyde NC 6.00
MARIA DEL CARMEN MORA MARTINEZ Angier NC 6.00
HELEN FOWLER Leland NC 6.00
HARRY SCHWARZ Fairview NC 6.00
JAYSON KILCOYNE Holly Springs NC 6.00
WHITNEY MANZO Knightdale NC 6.00
Virgnia Rogers Pittsboro NC 6.00
Tammy Kirby Youngsville NC 6.00
Wendy Hamilton Holly Springs NC 6.00
William Dark Zebulon NC 6.00
YKENIA WOODS Bahama NC 6.00
LORI J MEEK Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Jaimie Walters Fayetteville NC 6.00
JACOB W HICKS Fletcher NC 6.00
RANDEL E PHILLIPS BLACK MTN NC 6.00
Donald  Coffey Louisburg NC 6.00
Jason Olivieri Fletcher NC 6.00
Challen Haywood Selma NC 6.00
Gregory Jones Smithfield NC 6.00
Rosa Marie Stokes Coats NC 6.00
Donald Hall Smithfield NC 6.00
GEOFFREY BAYO Knightdale NC 6.00
Norris Royster Stem NC 6.00
KIRA FERRERA-GARCIA Fayetteville NC 6.00
Charlie McKinney Spruce Pine NC 6.00
Wanda Searcy Selma NC 6.00
Ellen Scanlon Angier NC 6.00
Mykkel Jacobs Franklinton NC 6.00
Della Owens Zebulon NC 6.00
Jaime Blunt Knightdale NC 6.00
Blanca Martinez Goldsboro NC 6.00
Anthony McNeill Raeford NC 6.00
Azeezat Adeyemo Knightdale NC 6.00
Cheryl Kirst Leicester NC 6.00
Grayson Cruse Princeton NC 6.00
Jennifer Canino Black Mountain NC 6.00
HOLLY M GASKINS Benson NC 6.00
Angelique Andersonorta Lillington NC 6.00
Douglas Pope Burgaw NC 6.00
Feliz Sifuentes Siler City NC 6.00
Brian Harlow Morrisville NC 6.00
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Edgar Chamale Jacksonville NC 6.00
LUKE CONNOLLY Parkton NC 6.00
Henry Hart Jr Angier NC 6.00
Manhal Jijika Jacksonville NC 6.00
LISA M CROCKETT Swannanoa NC 6.00
Michael Washington Zebulon NC 6.00
Shannon Godinez Weaverville NC 6.00
Brandon Akins Smithfield NC 6.00
Daniel Smith Swannanoa NC 6.00
Christopher Woods Four Oaks NC 6.00
Christine Draper Biltmore Lake NC 6.00
Asheville Chiropractic and Wellness Center Asheville NC 7.20
MARIO SANCHEZ Asheville NC 7.20
William Mcgill Asheville NC 7.20
Jeremy Horton Asheville NC 7.20
Jodee D Sellers Asheville NC 7.20
Gary Fink Asheville NC 7.20
Sergiy Matvyeychenko Asheville NC 7.20
Thomas Weinkam Asheville NC 7.20
DAMON S DICKINSON Asheville NC 7.20
Bob Carpenter Asheville NC 7.20
Charles Hoover Asheville NC 7.20
Sharon Lowe Asheville NC 7.20
Geoffrey Tompkins Asheville NC 7.20
Todd Cooke Asheville NC 7.20
ELIZABETH GRUBER Asheville NC 7.20
Barbara Arnold Asheville NC 7.20
RANDY NATHAN Asheville NC 7.20
CHARLES R OYSLER Asheville NC 7.20
STEPHANIE MILANI Asheville NC 7.20
Tonya M Westbrook Asheville NC 7.20
Archibald R Montgomery Asheville NC 7.20
Linda Hicks Asheville NC 7.20
Kristin Cozza Asheville NC 7.20
John Berry Asheville NC 7.20
David Cater Asheville NC 7.20
Keith Jackson Asheville NC 7.20
Barry C Jackson Cary NC 7.20
Roopa Shivaprasad Cary NC 7.20
Bryan Fitzgerald Cary NC 7.20
Kishore Devineni Cary NC 7.20
Barbara Goulet Cary NC 7.20
William Wease Cary NC 7.20
NAVEEN ODNAM Cary NC 7.20
Praveen Yeyuvuri Cary NC 7.20
RAJA THUKIWAKAM Cary NC 7.20
TIMOTHY HUTEN Cary NC 7.20
RUI ZHANG Cary NC 7.20
Yon Larrea Cary NC 7.20
MARGARET SCOTT Cary NC 7.20
Deborah Bickel Cary NC 7.20
Lee Herrling Clayton NC 7.20
Clifford  Rice Clayton NC 7.20
Leonard Hammond Clayton NC 7.20
Teresa Smith Clayton NC 7.20
Gina Hawkins Clayton NC 7.20
STEPHEN A CORLISS Clayton NC 7.20
Cora Royster Clayton NC 7.20
DECARUS L VINSON Clayton NC 7.20
Tenesha Harris Clayton NC 7.20
Sean Brady Clayton NC 7.20
Tonya Pruitt-Lyons Clayton NC 7.20
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Eboneze James Clayton NC 7.20
Kyle Barnhart Clayton NC 7.20
Miguel Angel Contreras Machado Clayton NC 7.20
Paul Rascoe Clayton NC 7.20
CHRISTIAN SALES Garner NC 7.20
Philip Lawler Garner NC 7.20
Nathaniel Smith Garner NC 7.20
AMY P SPRUILL Garner NC 7.20
Knapp Edward Garner NC 7.20
Consuelo B Rivero Garner NC 7.20
Robin Ray Mercer Garner NC 7.20
WILLIAM H MANNES Garner NC 7.20
Michael Chemali Garner NC 7.20
Cassandra Kreuscher Pettus Garner NC 7.20
Martha Ryals Garner NC 7.20
Lynn Bitting Garner NC 7.20
Malon Chase Garner NC 7.20
Portia Reese Garner NC 7.20
Louis St. Peter Wilmington NC 7.20
Robert Mills Wilmington NC 7.20
Haley Madeiros Wilmington NC 7.20
Stephanie Stroupe Wilmington NC 7.20
Joanne Shade Wilmington NC 7.20
Denise A Gordon Wilmington NC 7.20
VIRGILIO TINEO Wilmington NC 7.20
MICHAEL FRYAR Wilmington NC 7.20
Eastin Bartholio Wilmington NC 7.20
RACHEL CRAWFORD Leland NC 7.20
Ashley Houston Leland NC 7.20
SONJA C JONES Leland NC 7.20
LUIS OLMO Leland NC 7.20
Rosalba Rivera Martinez Leland NC 7.20
Cathy Holmes Leland NC 7.20
Terry Duncan Leland NC 7.20
Julie Piner Leland NC 7.20
Yvonne and Mickey Martin Apex NC 7.20
Kermit Brent Gurley Fremont NC 7.20
Janelle E Fischer Wearverville NC 7.20
Dana Sullivan Sanford NC 7.20
Brian Smith Baltimore Lake NC 7.20
JULIE TANT Wendell NC 7.20
Carlos Sanchez Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Tenisea Higgins Clyde NC 7.20
William Boughton Weaverville NC 7.20
THOMAS W CONNOR Orrum NC 7.20
Robert Savacool Jacksonville NC 7.20
Derek Crawford Willow Spring NC 7.20
Sivaramakr Chitukula Morrisville NC 7.20
Andrew Dietz Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Lisa Millisor Newland NC 7.20
Innocent Ezuma Willow Spring NC 7.20
Paris Smith Jacksonville NC 7.20
Derek Whiteside Fletcher NC 7.20
PAMELA JUSTICE Fletcher NC 7.20
Arlet Mercado Benitez Selma NC 7.20
Carol Shay Bakersville NC 7.20
Kimberly Chrismer Raeford NC 7.20
Shawan Robinson Knightdale NC 7.20
Carrell Lewis Pikeville NC 7.20
Perry Cahoon Kinston NC 7.20
MARIA A COLE Eagle Springs NC 7.20
Deborah L Givens Chapel Hill NC 7.20
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EDDIE LAVERNE DANIELS Williow Spring NC 7.20
Steve Haynes Zebulon NC 7.20
Barbara Pearson Holly Springs NC 7.20
Ernest Holbert Swannanoa NC 7.20
JOHN ALLEN DAVIS Jacksonville NC 7.20
Heidy Abdrahman Youngsville NC 7.20
Mary Olson Candler NC 7.20
ELLEN J ALLISON Hope Mills NC 7.20
Michele Florence Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
DAVID J KNUDSON Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Cheryl Gasperson Drinkwater Arden NC 7.20
Ashley Benson Smithfield NC 7.20
Daphne Stam Morrisville NC 7.20
JULIE BECKETT Hampstead NC 7.20
JAKE H DILLO Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
BRIONNA WARD Zebulon NC 7.20
Ann Hunt Angier NC 7.20
KAREN MILLER Willow Spring NC 7.20
Mark Fish Willow Spring NC 7.20
Aaron Boss Holly Springs NC 7.20
Kelly Garcia Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Lynn Hatfield Angier NC 7.20
Brian Hodge Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Antonio Super Knightdale NC 7.20
Derrick Fields Delco NC 7.20
JAMES SOPKO Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Eric Dixon Knightdale NC 7.20
Oscar Neri Godinez Zebulon NC 7.20
Janna Blow Benson NC 7.20
Brian Becker Smithfield NC 7.20
John Simmers Weaverville NC 7.20
SONYA BULLOCK Willow Spring NC 7.20
Joseph Palmeri Pikeville NC 7.20
Billie Alessie Knightdale NC 7.20
BRANDIE C FELIPE Middlesex NC 7.20
Seth Davey Angier NC 7.20
Carl Cochrane Wake Forest NC 7.20
Taryn Lloyd Pittsboro NC 7.20
John McLaughlin Willow Spring NC 7.20
Kathleen M Moonan Wendell NC 7.20
Sherry Jones Henderson NC 7.20
Angela Black Knightdale NC 7.20
DOUGLAS W AGOR Fletcher NC 7.20
Walter Thompson Castle Hayne NC 7.20
VERNELL CRUMMY BURNS Castle Hayne NC 7.20
5 Hole LLC Morehead City NC 7.20
Dave Vandewouw Apex NC 7.20
Patrick Young Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Kelly Bousquet Angier NC 7.20
Ronald Ader Dunn NC 7.20
Michael LaCombe Raeford NC 7.20
Troy Simpkins Jacksonville NC 7.20
Jason Patterson Four Oaks NC 7.20
Ashlynn Evans Zebulon NC 7.20
VORAWOOT SUETRONG Stedman NC 7.20
Helen Smith Weaverville NC 7.20
Mackenzie Scott Arden NC 7.20
Joey  Smith Pikeville NC 7.20
Sulechkama Serrano Roxboro NC 7.20
DANIEL FRAZIER Hope Mills NC 7.20
Bruce Burton Apex NC 7.20
Donna Leblanc Pikeville NC 7.20
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JITHIN JAMES Apex NC 7.20
JOSE PACHECO Sanford NC 7.20
Juanita Harris Rocky Mount NC 7.20
DAVE ADAMS Knightdale NC 7.20
Brandon Stewart Goldsboro NC 7.20
Leonard Lizardo Wendell NC 7.20
EUGENE DAIL CURRIE Willow Springs NC 7.20
Lukasz Furman Apex NC 7.20
Joseph D Tierney Goldsboro NC 7.20
Eric O Noriega Matos Willow Spring NC 7.20
Randall Simmons New Bern NC 7.20
Kevin Rariden Fletcher NC 7.20
Roger Bryson Stedman NC 7.20
Hope Breckenridge Micro NC 7.20
Davitta Johnson Selma NC 7.20
SHAUN ALVAREZ Oxford NC 7.20
Ashleyanna Joosten Salemburg NC 7.20
Mary Ann Jennings New Bern NC 7.20
Jessica Baird Littleton NC 7.20
Andy Dossett Zebulon NC 7.20
JAMI TROBAUGH Vass NC 7.20
Carolina Perez Siler City NC 7.20
Nicole Walker Lillington NC 7.20
JONATHAN CANON Sanford NC 7.20
Betzaida Davila Fayetteville NC 7.20
Rhonda M Robbins Winston-Salem NC 7.20
Beyond Joy Roxboro NC 7.20
Clinso McLaughlin Fayetteville NC 7.20
TERESA ENGEL Pinebluff NC 7.20
Blanche Ingram Wadesboro NC 7.20
Evan  Gustafson Richlands NC 7.20
Edgar Hernandez Benson NC 7.20
Hari kumar Kotha Holly Springs NC 7.20
Mae Cole Wadesboro NC 7.20
Victor Romero Knightdale NC 7.20
Richard Westmoreland Angier NC 7.20
Patricia Zacarias Arden NC 7.20
Edward Lecluyse Jr Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Jessica James Benson NC 7.20
Mildred Capers Jacksonville NC 7.20
Ramiro Rojas Benson NC 7.20
Mary McLeod Parkton NC 7.20
Sandra De Henriquez Asheboro NC 7.20
Victor Pineda Clinton NC 7.20
Jacob Cobb Spring Hope NC 7.20
Lonnie Hinton Spring Lake NC 7.20
Dallas Neely Princeton NC 7.20
William Wilson Fayetteville NC 7.20
AMANDA E TURLINGTON Coats NC 7.20
John Canipe Asheboro NC 7.20
James Collins New Bern NC 7.20
Jaymillie Fuentes Alicea Selma NC 7.20
Andrew Olsen Hampstead NC 7.20
Lisa Elliott-Lewis Hampstead NC 7.20
JAMES W DEAN JR Chapel Hill NC 7.20
MRS SHELBY ANN BJORLIE Swannanoa NC 7.20
Michael McCawley Raeford NC 7.20
Howard Naugle Snow Hill NC 7.20
Sandy Donovan Southern Pines NC 7.20
Helon Davis Raleigh NC 7.20
Xavier Miller Raleigh NC 7.20
Guo Wu Raleigh NC 7.20
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Rachel Goodwin Raleigh NC 7.20
Thomas Evers Raleigh NC 7.20
Emma Williams Raleigh NC 7.20
Robert Watkins Raleigh NC 7.20
Rasha Youssif Raleigh NC 7.20
Miles Smith Jr. Raleigh NC 7.20
Candida Hall Raleigh NC 7.20
Lisa Reavis-Covington Raleigh NC 7.20
HEDY C HOLLYFIELD Raleigh NC 7.20
KIMBERLY ECCLES Raleigh NC 7.20
Kia Barfield Raleigh NC 7.20
Jeanne Gebhard Raleigh NC 7.20
HAROLD JAY BALLARD JR Raleigh NC 7.20
LAWANDA SIMPKINS Raleigh NC 7.20
RITA A GAMBOA CAMPOS Raleigh NC 7.20
JOSH DAVIS Raleigh NC 7.20
Daniel J Darrah Raleigh NC 7.20
Irma Thomas Raleigh NC 7.20
Hannah Reese Raleigh NC 7.20
CHESTER BREWER Raleigh NC 7.20
Kevin Hughes Raleigh NC 7.20
Julio Vazquez Raleigh NC 7.20
SAJAWTA WALKER Raleigh NC 7.20
VHONDY C STRICKLAND Raleigh NC 7.20
ANDREW SPEAR Raleigh NC 7.20
MARI GROSSMANN Raleigh NC 7.20
Kathia Desronvil Raleigh NC 7.20
Elizabeth McCarthy Raleigh NC 7.20
Stephanie Lyons Raleigh NC 7.20
Marsha Wilcox Raleigh NC 7.20
Edna Holoman Raleigh NC 7.20
Robert Williams Raleigh NC 7.20
Shirley Spivey Raleigh NC 7.20
Warren Sturm Raleigh NC 7.20
MATTHEW AARON WOOD Raleigh NC 7.20
Eduardo Rodriguez Raleigh NC 7.20
Zamira Ghulam Raleigh NC 7.20
Michael Rodman Raleigh NC 7.20
Ralph D McNeil Raleigh NC 7.20
David Shapiro Raleigh NC 7.20
William Chorpenning Raleigh NC 7.20
Jorge Hidalgo Raleigh NC 7.20
Jaime Quiroz Sanchez Raleigh NC 7.20
Linda Bardon Raleigh NC 7.20
NITHESH BHARADWAJ KADIVENDI Raleigh NC 7.20
Paul W Carr Cary NC 12.00
DIVYANG PRATEEK Cary NC 12.00
Venkata Kollipara Cary NC 12.00
Rahul Dahiya Cary NC 12.00
Francesco M Losito Cary NC 12.00
CHAD S KIMES Cary NC 12.00
Marjorie G Strickland Cary NC 12.00
HEIDI WALKER Cary NC 12.00
Daniel Lanford Williams Cary NC 12.00
PRASAD DEVIPRASAD Cary NC 12.00
GEORGE BAILEY Cary NC 12.00
William Glenos Cary NC 12.00
Kirwin Darney Jr Cary NC 12.00
Alec Symmonds Cary NC 12.00
Arul Jyothi Sakthi Kumaran Cary NC 12.00
LINDA HORTON Wilmington NC 12.00
ZACHARY L GRIEP Wilmington NC 12.00
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Jason Lampman Wilmington NC 12.00
Amber Lydon Wilmington NC 12.00
Traci Dinice Wilmington NC 12.00
John Absi Wilmington NC 12.00
Wendy Oneil Wilmington NC 12.00
BRUCE A SHUMAN Wilmington NC 12.00
Annamarie Atwood Wilmington NC 12.00
LUIS MIGUE NUNEZ NUNEZ JIMENEZ Wilmington NC 12.00
Jonathan Bender Wilmington NC 12.00
Patrick Luciani Wilmington NC 12.00
Michelle King Wilmington NC 12.00
KENNETH FARROW Wilmington NC 12.00
Alden Wolfe Wilmington NC 12.00
Roderick Goodwin Wilmington NC 12.00
Judith Nolan Wilmington NC 12.00
Kevin Phillips Wilmington NC 12.00
Jaime Clark Wilmington NC 12.00
Jane Wynn Asheville NC 12.00
Rita Kaplon Asheville NC 12.00
Teresa Jennings Asheville NC 12.00
Ross Parkinson Asheville NC 12.00
Rebkeah Owings Asheville NC 12.00
Leif Holmstrand Asheville NC 12.00
James W Robert Jr Asheville NC 12.00
Valerie Holstein Asheville NC 12.00
Larissa Pitts Asheville NC 12.00
Scott Joseph Haines Asheville NC 12.00
Norma Acero Asheville NC 12.00
John C Lucke Asheville NC 12.00
Bianca Schmidt Asheville NC 12.00
Mark Leaman Asheville NC 12.00
ALAN WATTS Asheville NC 12.00
Mohan Thakuri Asheville NC 12.00
NINA RUSSELL Clayton NC 12.00
THORNTON, TUWANA Clayton NC 12.00
Jonathan Crabtree Clayton NC 12.00
Deborah Allen Clayton NC 12.00
Phillip Norris Clayton NC 12.00
SARAH ARTETA Clayton NC 12.00
Jonathan Quick Clayton NC 12.00
Paul Coleman Clayton NC 12.00
BONNIE DEPEW Clayton NC 12.00
MARK L STAMPER Clayton NC 12.00
Brian E Dockery Clayton NC 12.00
ELKE ROSE FISHER Clayton NC 12.00
Tracy Williams Clayton NC 12.00
Daniel Araujo Garner NC 12.00
Alfreda Rhodes Garner NC 12.00
David Williams Garner NC 12.00
Francis Toney Garner NC 12.00
Yeletza Lorenzo Garner NC 12.00
Rachel McElwey Garner NC 12.00
Clarence Ratcliff Garner NC 12.00
Richard W Snyder Garner NC 12.00
Richard Luetgenau Garner NC 12.00
Bernard Ward Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
MALCOLM DEANS Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Christine J Morra Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
JENNIFER D WILLIAMS Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Jennifer Yacobellis Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Amalio Santos Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Kam Ying Chan Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
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James Woods Apex NC 12.00
Anthony Holman Apex NC 12.00
Fausto Gil Apex NC 12.00
EDWARD LLOYD ERNST Apex NC 12.00
Pandian Nithyanandham Apex NC 12.00
Gaylon D Morgan Apex NC 12.00
Jonathan W Fisher Holly Springs NC 12.00
Dyanna Diaz Holly Springs NC 12.00
Ronald Nestico Holly Springs NC 12.00
Eileen Case Holly Springs NC 12.00
Jennifer Weston Holly Springs NC 12.00
Kaitlyn Raymond Holly Springs NC 12.00
Sean Portrait Holly Springs NC 12.00
TATIANA BOYTIM Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Apollo Grace Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Steven Heubusch Chapel Hill NC 12.00
JOHN HIPPS Chapel Hill NC 12.00
A Leslie Morrow Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Lee Nestlerode Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Stephen Ninaber Wendell NC 12.00
James Aggas Wendell NC 12.00
Frances Cooley Wendell NC 12.00
David Russell Wendell NC 12.00
Derrick Stokley Wendell NC 12.00
Joseph Toussaint Wendell NC 12.00
RICHARD MAVUNGU Wendell NC 12.00
Kelsey Schafer Wendell NC 12.00
Candace Heath Zebulon NC 12.00
Kenkesha Clark Staten Zebulon NC 12.00
Ryan Ziemba Zebulon NC 12.00
Alisha Z Moore Zebulon NC 12.00
Robert Brown Zebulon NC 12.00
Ilvania R Espinal De Dela Cruz Zebulon NC 12.00
Rosalie A Vitrano Wake Forest NC 12.00
George and Sherry Pugh Spring Hope NC 12.00
LORIE C KAYLER Lake JUNALUSKA NC 12.00
Walter Crafton Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
John Krayacich Arden NC 12.00
Ronald Kondub Weaverville NC 12.00
Charles Ball Spring Lake NC 12.00
Danielle Brissing Leland NC 12.00
Robyn Golphin Goldsboro NC 12.00
Tony Clinton Jr Barnardsville NC 12.00
George Fieser Jr Waynesville NC 12.00
Robert B Paulk Grifton NC 12.00
Tamora Byers Willow Spring NC 12.00
Margaret Scanlan Waynesville NC 12.00
Dana Schaefer Jacksonville NC 12.00
Brenda Pierson New Bern NC 12.00
Walter Whitehurst Jacksonville NC 12.00
Aditi Sethi-Brown Black Mountain NC 12.00
JAMES V BARKER JR Candler NC 12.00
Christopher Manzo Sanford NC 12.00
Christopher Alexander Leland NC 12.00
RaeAnn Collier Arden NC 12.00
DIANA M RODRIGUEZ Goldsboro NC 12.00
LANA CRISP CARTER Waynesville NC 12.00
ARTURO ARMANDO BARAHONA Knightdale NC 12.00
Justin Green Fayetteville NC 12.00
MARK A REID Goldsboro NC 12.00
PRASHANTH GOPI Morrisville NC 12.00
JACQUELINE LIPPARD Angier NC 12.00
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Richard Carver Waynesville NC 12.00
VICTORIA L OLIVE Sanford NC 12.00
Peter Smith Roxboro NC 12.00
JENNIFER S LINDSAY Liberty NC 12.00
HENRY HYATT Louisburg NC 12.00
Marshall Burns Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Nicholas Polansky Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Alan Maldonado Galindo Asheboro NC 12.00
Stephen Blievernicht Fletcher NC 12.00
Christopher Debeer Black Mountain NC 12.00
HARICESH RATNAHARAN Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Jenyssa Cooper Benson NC 12.00
Beverly Bogues Littleton NC 12.00
SUDHAKAR BOLLINENI Morrisville NC 12.00
David Cypcar Arden NC 12.00
Richard Wiethorn Smithfield NC 12.00
Kalen Hill Kenly NC 12.00
Robert Rowze Pikeville NC 12.00
Lloyd McIntyre BLACK MTN NC 12.00
Gary L Smith Jr Four Oaks NC 12.00
MARY A JONES Fairview NC 12.00
Jose Gonzalez Clinton NC 12.00
Jose Rico Martinez Arden NC 12.00
John-Paul Burgin Swannanoa NC 12.00
Egbert Morton Knightdale NC 12.00
Salvador Velazquez Oxford NC 12.00
Carol Marriott Jacksonville NC 12.00
Ernie Locklear Ramseur NC 12.00
Valente Marban Angier NC 12.00
CHRISTINE M MILLS Arden NC 12.00
Ellen Brown Evans Fayetteville NC 12.00
Elizabeth Asare Hope Mills NC 12.00
ROMEL MENCIA Dunn NC 12.00
VERONICA BUTLER Hope Mills NC 12.00
LEONIDAS ESPERANZA HERNANDEZ Sanford NC 12.00
Sasha Miller Castle Hayne NC 12.00
Luann Bramucci Leland NC 12.00
Dennis Cook Creedmoor NC 12.00
LETASHA RENEE RAGLAND Oxford NC 12.00
Willie Williams Fayetteville NC 12.00
Joseph Franklin Goldsboro NC 12.00
Thomas Hunter Hampstead NC 12.00
David Carl Wright Jr Knightdale NC 12.00
Gregory Williams Warrenton NC 12.00
KALEB BARNES Fayetteville NC 12.00
Ellen Ayala Newport NC 12.00
Minerva Espinoza Selma NC 12.00
Alfredo Serrano Ramirez - Bunnlevel NC 12.00
Iris Smith Clinton NC 12.00
Marcus Magruder Raeford NC 12.00
Nicole Ardes Pikeville NC 12.00
Adam Shepherd Rockingham NC 12.00
Robert Behrens Hampstead NC 12.00
Maria E Dominguez Sanford NC 12.00
BRENDA C ZIEMBA Holly Ridge NC 12.00
Catherine Correa Goldsboro NC 12.00
Irma Garcia Warsaw NC 12.00
LIZBETH CAMACHO GARCIA Angier NC 12.00
Teresa Arista Chavarrin Knightdale NC 12.00
MARITZA P GUTIERREZ Fayetteville NC 12.00
Christina Pendergrass Henderson NC 12.00
Cody Jones Roxboro NC 12.00
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Schyrone White Four Oaks NC 12.00
Douglas B Wilson Kinston NC 12.00
Susan Harrod Willow Springs NC 12.00
Adrian Drummond Fayetteville NC 12.00
Jimmy L Carrier Vass NC 12.00
Carolyn Whaley Fayetteville NC 12.00
Leon Burnette Erwin NC 12.00
Susanne Glass Carthage NC 12.00
Fulton Conway Jr Wade NC 12.00
Judith A Allard Pinebluff NC 12.00
Jeffrey Repka Smithfield NC 12.00
Curtis Whalin Jacksonville NC 12.00
Freddie Mcintyre Jr - Knightdale NC 12.00
Darwin Millen Jr Clinton NC 12.00
Thomas M Harris Franklinton NC 12.00
Raymond McMillian Laurinburg NC 12.00
Donald Brisson St Pauls NC 12.00
Heather Jones Willard NC 12.00
Marshall Ray Hope Mills NC 12.00
SERGIO R CASTRO Sanford NC 12.00
Elizabeth Lynch Candler NC 12.00
Sam James Raleigh NC 12.00
BRIAN DAVID GRAEFE Raleigh NC 12.00
Dane Johnston Raleigh NC 12.00
Jennifer Spittal Raleigh NC 12.00
Bethany Gridley Raleigh NC 12.00
Zeddie Cromartie Raleigh NC 12.00
Bryan Kearse Raleigh NC 12.00
RALPH HUNTER Raleigh NC 12.00
Robert Menard Raleigh NC 12.00
David Jones Raleigh NC 12.00
CRUZ LANTIGUA Raleigh NC 12.00
Nnamdi Onuorah Raleigh NC 12.00
Eddie Antonio Hernandez Raleigh NC 12.00
Alexander Kubacki Raleigh NC 12.00
Paul Moore Raleigh NC 12.00
KELLY MCDERMOTT Raleigh NC 12.00
Fiordaliza Rodriguez Raleigh NC 12.00
JACOB FLORER-BIXLER Raleigh NC 12.00
Lorraine Tomasino Raleigh NC 12.00
ELEAZER CASTANO GOMEZ Raleigh NC 12.00
RANDY RENDAHL Raleigh NC 12.00
Joshua J Davis Raleigh NC 12.00
Vritvij R Kadam Raleigh NC 12.00
Anshul Rao Raleigh NC 12.00
CHRISTOPHER PUTMAN Raleigh NC 12.00
Bryan Stanton Raleigh NC 12.00
Bruce Burnett Raleigh NC 12.00
Milton Rodriguez Raleigh NC 12.00
Candice Blakeslee Raleigh NC 12.00
Kandice Penrod Raleigh NC 12.00
Maria Gomes Raleigh NC 12.00
Heather Liles Raleigh NC 9.12
Michelle Keown Raleigh NC 9.12
Tobias Amadike Raleigh NC 9.12
Krista Guin Raleigh NC 9.12
Mark Fournier Raleigh NC 9.12
MICHAEL BENDIKSBY Raleigh NC 9.12
Kara Sanford Raleigh NC 9.12
Audrey Fikes Raleigh NC 9.12
AMY R MACKINTOSH Raleigh NC 9.12
Jason Barlekamp Raleigh NC 9.12
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Michael Gebhard Raleigh NC 9.12
Lawrence Yeboah Raleigh NC 9.12
NELSON ALLISON Raleigh NC 9.12
JONATHAN S ONYENEKWE Raleigh NC 9.12
Brenda Weeks Raleigh NC 9.12
JESUS MERCEDEZ MORENO Raleigh NC 9.12
Laurie Yaw Raleigh NC 9.12
Renee Sember Raleigh NC 9.12
ALEXANDER KRETZSCHMAR Raleigh NC 9.12
Donna Lewis Raleigh NC 9.12
Susan Koontz Raleigh NC 9.12
Alan Johnston Raleigh NC 9.12
Laura Devivo Raleigh NC 9.12
Cynthia Chappell Raleigh NC 9.12
Agustin Santana Raleigh NC 9.12
Claudia McClinton Raleigh NC 9.12
Linda Sparks Raleigh NC 9.12
Isaac Castelan Raleigh NC 9.12
Bobby Eaton Raleigh NC 9.12
Samantha Miller Raleigh NC 9.12
Judy Harris Raleigh NC 9.12
Richard Boston Sr Raleigh NC 9.12
Jose Felix Reyes Raleigh NC 9.12
Gabriel Flores Raleigh NC 9.12
Laura Angell Raleigh NC 9.12
Kevin Perveiler Raleigh NC 9.12
Ana Flores Raleigh NC 9.12
Daniel Young Raleigh NC 9.12
Nadine Diasilua Raleigh NC 9.12
Johnny Gorham Raleigh NC 9.12
Amber Harvell Raleigh NC 9.12
Brian Beckham Raleigh NC 9.12
Mary Crawford Raleigh NC 9.12
JAMAR TURNER Raleigh NC 9.12
Randall C Williams Raleigh NC 9.12
Koon Wong Raleigh NC 9.12
UGA KOOKALA CHAKRAVARTHY Raleigh NC 9.12
joshua stevens Raleigh NC 9.12
Austin Rouse Raleigh NC 9.12
AIMEE ROBERTSON Raleigh NC 9.12
RICKY HIMPRAPHANH Raleigh NC 9.12
William B Gibbs Jr Raleigh NC 9.12
Charles Norman Raleigh NC 9.12
Geoffrey Ess Raleigh NC 9.12
Heidi McCann Raleigh NC 9.12
MARGARET EUTSLER Raleigh NC 9.12
Morton Barlaz Raleigh NC 9.12
Deborah Evans Cary NC 9.12
Carissa Johnson Cary NC 9.12
Pamela K Eckardt Cary NC 9.12
John LaNeave Cary NC 9.12
BenJAMIN Torgesen Cary NC 9.12
Prakash Sambath Cary NC 9.12
Vinod Menghani Cary NC 9.12
MUKUR MANKAD Cary NC 9.12
CAMERON WINSTON Cary NC 9.12
Ming Pan Cary NC 9.12
Catherine Williams Cary NC 9.12
Kurt Kaliebe Cary NC 9.12
Charudatta Panajkar Cary NC 9.12
Wei Chan Cary NC 9.12
Rushit Patel Cary NC 9.12
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Rachel Paradis Cary NC 9.12
Amit Talekar Cary NC 9.12
Patrick Kim Cary NC 9.12
Richard Miranda Cary NC 9.12
Chen Liu Cary NC 9.12
Michael Drillings Cary NC 9.12
Maria Hernandez Cary NC 9.12
Vijay Manoharan Cary NC 9.12
Mark Swallow Cary NC 9.12
Daniil Eliseev Cary NC 9.12
Amit Kaushal Cary NC 9.12
Amit Kantheti Cary NC 9.12
Anita Birla Cary NC 9.12
Michael A Sproelich Cary NC 9.12
Alan Stone Cary NC 9.12
Manoj Patel Cary NC 9.12
Nathan Adams Cary NC 9.12
Sandeep Vinjamuri Cary NC 9.12
Joseph Schmitt Cary NC 9.12
Michael Forgione Cary NC 9.12
John W Steigerwald Asheville NC 9.12
Mark Owolabi Asheville NC 9.12
Celeste Lopez Asheville NC 9.12
Elizabeth Holcombe Asheville NC 9.12
Scott Foster Asheville NC 9.12
Barbara Campbell Asheville NC 9.12
Johnathan Parks Asheville NC 9.12
Ronald Barratt Asheville NC 9.12
LARRY C CHRISTOPHER Asheville NC 9.12
ANSLEY SMITH Asheville NC 9.12
STEPHEN SHEALY Asheville NC 9.12
Nicole Janas Asheville NC 9.12
Samuel Matthews Asheville NC 9.12
ELSA NORIEGA Asheville NC 9.12
Lori Defillipo Asheville NC 9.12
Katherine Weitzel Asheville NC 9.12
Constantin Von Mitschke Collande Asheville NC 9.12
Daniel Rattigan Asheville NC 9.12
Conny Andres Asheville NC 9.12
Miriam Freeman Asheville NC 9.12
Gabriel Chavarria Asheville NC 9.12
Michael Romanello Asheville NC 9.12
John Mefford Asheville NC 9.12
Robert Whitehurst Asheville NC 9.12
Richard Logan Asheville NC 9.12
Andrew Stephens Asheville NC 9.12
Tina Guinn Asheville NC 9.12
Chad Noteboom Asheville NC 9.12
Jocelyn Gevedon Asheville NC 9.12
Natalee Afolaju Asheville NC 9.12
Megan Sanders Asheville NC 9.12
Jennifer Cantos Asheville NC 9.12
Lori Dickerson Clayton NC 9.12
Larry Watson Jr Clayton NC 9.12
Joan Chester Clayton NC 9.12
ANTHONY ZONE Clayton NC 9.12
HARRIET E WATERS Clayton NC 9.12
JERI CREEK Clayton NC 9.12
BETTY LASHLEY Clayton NC 9.12
WILLIAMS GARCIA Clayton NC 9.12
Treaty Williams Clayton NC 9.12
Frits-Roy Saddler Clayton NC 9.12
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LATISHA JONES Clayton NC 9.12
Joseph Bendis Clayton NC 9.12
Curnel Hawkins Clayton NC 9.12
Michael Leonard Clayton NC 9.12
KIMBERLY R ALIAGO Clayton NC 9.12
ERIN MARTINEZ Clayton NC 9.12
Sylvia Zeigler Clayton NC 9.12
Paul. Jaffer Clayton NC 9.12
Nora Walker Clayton NC 9.12
Adrianna Gonzalez Clayton NC 9.12
Rasha D Jaber Clayton NC 9.12
Crystal Ridenhour Clayton NC 9.12
Heather Given Clayton NC 9.12
George Eigenbrodt Clayton NC 9.12
James Louis Oksen Jr Clayton NC 9.12
Forrest Fisher Wilmington NC 9.12
Adrian Vigneault Wilmington NC 9.12
Juan Lainez Wilmington NC 9.12
James Lux Wilmington NC 9.12
Richard Theokas Wilmington NC 9.12
Lance Williams Wilmington NC 9.12
Donald Rozumalski Wilmington NC 9.12
MICHELE L CHMIELEWSKI Wilmington NC 9.12
James Schmitz Wilmington NC 9.12
Dr. Leo Warshauer Wilmington NC 9.12
Dan Schoolfield Wilmington NC 9.12
Jean Ritter Wilmington NC 9.12
Nadia Elkholy Wilmington NC 9.12
Staci Ward Dickens Wilmington NC 9.12
Zach Campbell Wilmington NC 9.12
Theresa Connor Wilmington NC 9.12
Sriharsha Marthala Holly Springs NC 9.12
JEFFERY OCKOMON Holly Springs NC 9.12
MAHALAKSHMI RAMESH Holly Springs NC 9.12
Frances Nilsen Holly Springs NC 9.12
Danny C. Norris Holly Springs NC 9.12
SWATHI NANDALA Holly Springs NC 9.12
JAY MEHTA Holly Springs NC 9.12
April Sena Holly Springs NC 9.12
Tarun Sahu Holly Springs NC 9.12
Chandru Gandhi Mohanraj Holly Springs NC 9.12
Tagwa Elmubarak Holly Springs NC 9.12
Michael C Valentine Holly Springs NC 9.12
Oluwatomisin Adeyeye Holly Springs NC 9.12
Virginia Gorman Apex NC 9.12
Bryan Behm Apex NC 9.12
Laurie Marston Apex NC 9.12
UMESH KUMAR Apex NC 9.12
SREENIVASAR NIMMALA Apex NC 9.12
Paul Wojdyla Apex NC 9.12
SUDHEER DHANIREDDY Apex NC 9.12
DAVID BENNETT Apex NC 9.12
Shay L Dow Apex NC 9.12
Dawn Urey Apex NC 9.12
Ronald Owens Apex NC 9.12
Harrison Fidler Apex NC 9.12
ARUN K MACHERLA Apex NC 9.12
Don G Simmons Apex NC 9.12
Jackie McKenzie Garner NC 9.12
ALLEN CAPPS Garner NC 9.12
Philip Burgos Garner NC 9.12
Michael Luther-Behanna Garner NC 9.12
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Cara Coleman Garner NC 9.12
Andrew Chigozie Garner NC 9.12
Peter Smith Garner NC 9.12
Jeremy Shaner Garner NC 9.12
Archie Hayes Garner NC 9.12
Kabiraj Kharel Garner NC 9.12
Jane Gribble Garner NC 9.12
Scott McChesney Garner NC 9.12
MIRANDA XHANI Garner NC 9.12
Ekere Etim Wendell NC 9.12
Jacques Agboton Wendell NC 9.12
William Laird Wendell NC 9.12
Vitin Castro Wendell NC 9.12
JUSTIN MENDYGRAL Wendell NC 9.12
Matthew Cornett Wendell NC 9.12
Douglas Bailey Wendell NC 9.12
Anthony Griffin Wendell NC 9.12
Brian Kite Wendell NC 9.12
Juana Figueroa Wendell NC 9.12
Nathaniel Moore Wendell NC 9.12
Robert Mcinerny Wendell NC 9.12
Lisa Hickman Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
OSWALT, MATTHEW DAVID Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Tracy Strickland Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
EUGENE D'ANDREA Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
ARTHUR BAKER JR Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Bryan Christianson Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
NGUYEN TRU LE Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Steven Harris Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
ASHLEY DAVIES Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Corinne Wright Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
David Plahuta Knightdale NC 9.12
STEPHANIE ROBERTS Knightdale NC 9.12
Adrian Castillo Knightdale NC 9.12
Peter Miller Knightdale NC 9.12
Gloria Mejia Knightdale NC 9.12
Robert Dixon Knightdale NC 9.12
Dreyer Ana-Liza Knightdale NC 9.12
Eggert Nielson Knightdale NC 9.12
CESAR VLADIMIR LARA RODRIGUEZ Knightdale NC 9.12
Sadiya Syeda Knightdale NC 9.12
Ellen M. Jackson-Wimberly Knightdale NC 9.12
Melanie Wilder Swannanoa NC 9.12
Tommy Guy Canton NC 9.12
Robert Carpenter Polkton NC 9.12
Michael Russell Weaverville NC 9.12
Trisha Waters Fayetteville NC 9.12
Sandra Sonagere Waynesville NC 9.12
William Everett - Waynesville NC 9.12
SANDRA HEAD Spruce Pine NC 9.12
CATHERINE P RUBIN Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
JEREMY ERWIN Weaverville NC 9.12
Holly Parker Nashville NC 9.12
Briana Lassiter Hope Mills NC 9.12
ALBRIGHT, GENA M Swansboro NC 9.12
Queen Gaymon Laurinburg NC 9.12
James Brislin Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Ronald F Norwood Waynesville NC 9.12
Thomas Hartzel Sanford NC 9.12
Sandy Routh Climax NC 9.12
WILLIAM J MAAS Fayetteville NC 9.12
Richard Sluder Weaverville NC 9.12
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John Price Siler City NC 9.12
Patty Anglemyer Asheboro NC 9.12
Mona Chatelain Weaverville NC 9.12
Rodney Smith Alexander NC 9.12
Doniel Edgeston Kinston NC 9.12
JULIE GOSLEN Randleman NC 9.12
Kim Bauers Weaverville NC 9.12
Judy Wetherington Kinston NC 9.12
Kelly Jacobs II Maxton NC 9.12
Jonathan Brown Selma NC 9.12
ANGEL MENESES Parkton NC 9.12
Toby Short Pikeville NC 9.12
SHIRELL EDMONDS Pittsboro NC 9.12
Kimberly Nawrocki Asheboro NC 9.12
John Neurohr Pittsboro NC 9.12
GARY CHARLES HARDIN Hamlet NC 9.12
Daniel White Asheboro NC 9.12
Robert Tucker Siler City NC 9.12
Christopher Petoletti Coats NC 9.12
ASHLEIGH GOSS Benson NC 9.12
Manjiang Chen Fairview NC 9.12
OGLATHA L MCLAUGHLIN Fayetteville NC 9.12
William H. Drewery, Jr. Spring Hope NC 9.12
KENNETH B MERRITT Fairview NC 9.12
Matthew Brennan Leicester NC 9.12
Nathan Deweese Clyde NC 9.12
IVEY G OUTLAW Seven Springs NC 9.12
Benjamin Chapman Canton NC 9.12
Janice Davis Wake Forest NC 9.12
Matthew Talicuran Maysville NC 9.12
DAWN C COOK Clinton NC 9.12
BARBARA A SUAREZ Lillington NC 9.12
KIMBERLY BENNETT Lillington NC 9.12
Curtis Poole Benson NC 9.12
William Fields Fayetteville NC 9.12
Odessa Dail Smithfield NC 9.12
PETER OSTAPOVICH Candler NC 9.12
JAY W SPRAGUE New Bern NC 9.12
JORDAN B SMITH Rockingham NC 9.12
GARY J SPODNICK Willow Spring NC 9.12
TIMOTHY VANSCOIK Rocky Mount NC 9.12
Geraldine Edwards Goldsboro NC 9.12
Jo-an DeSell Vass NC 9.12
DOUGLAS G TOMPKINS JR Pittsboro NC 9.12
VICKI MYERS Candler NC 9.12
JEROME W EASON Erwin NC 9.12
Marcelo Reyes Lopez Biscoe NC 9.12
John Anderson Pinehurst NC 9.12
Jeremy Parker Clyde NC 9.12
Karen Jacques Leland NC 9.12
Nathaniel Battle JR Goldsboro NC 9.12
DOUGLAS C PARRY Swannanoa NC 9.12
SHIRLEY M HERTZOG New Bern NC 9.12
Paul Chrestensen Henderson NC 9.12
Teresa Mullen Makar Zebulon NC 9.12
Juana Pineda Arden NC 9.12
Pat Yeagley Benson NC 9.12
Jennifer McClay Yanceyville NC 9.12
Sherrie M Harris Swannanoa NC 9.12
Rick Tipton Weaverville NC 9.12
TIMOTHY LECRONE Franklinton NC 9.12
AMY NORTON Zebulon NC 9.12

Page 86 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Michedolene Hogan Youngsville NC 9.12
GLORIA T MALDONADO Siler City NC 9.12
Gregory Willis Bunnlevel NC 9.12
Mary Monroe Lippincott Morehead City NC 9.12
Gary Millinger Black Mountain NC 9.12
Tony A Dorman Sanford NC 9.12
Amy Schmahl Rolesville NC 9.12
Edwin A Proctor Swannanoa NC 9.12
David Contreras Willow Springs NC 9.12
George LeCompte Carolina Beach NC 9.12
Billy Blue Lumberton NC 9.12
Richard Roach Pinetops NC 9.12
Judy Wells Delco NC 9.12
Anitra Hurley-Homes Goldsboro NC 9.12
Paul Bator Arden NC 9.12
Heather Crutchfield Liberty NC 9.12
Karla Faulk Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Stephen Sluder Leicester NC 9.12
Walker Overstreet Fairview NC 9.12
Geoffrey Williams Fairview NC 9.12
Janet Griffith Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Malcolm Morris Griffin Zebulon NC 9.12
Chris Andresen Angier NC 9.12
Elise Webb Rocky Mount NC 9.12
John Wilson Fayetteville NC 9.12
Amy Jenkins Jacksonville NC 9.12
MADELINE CARROLL West End NC 9.12
Gerard Irizarry Coats NC 9.12
Toribio Rosa Benson NC 9.12
SAMUEL F DEAVERS Navassa NC 9.12
Donald Cohen Richlands NC 9.12
Lindsey Edwards Angier NC 9.12
James Taul Raeford NC 9.12
Cynthia Singletary Leland NC 9.12
Dan Kelso Black Mountain NC 9.12
Jennifer Dawson Durham NC 9.12
Daron Boothe Richlands NC 9.12
Liliana Gonzalez Coats NC 9.12
Katherine Wade Swansboro NC 9.12
Robert Moss III Henderson NC 9.12
John Englert Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Diana Mushill Denver NC 9.12
DOUGLAS DOWNEY Rocky Point NC 9.12
Kevin Johnson Franklinton NC 9.12
Donna Marion Roxboro NC 9.12
Ann Golden Candler NC 9.12
Andrew Baughman Leland NC 9.12
Carolina Henao Candler NC 9.12
Dean Ellenburg Forest City NC 9.12
James Thompson Fayetteville NC 9.12
JEFF TOMLINSON New Port NC 9.12
Mrs Amber Howell Pikeville NC 9.12
Robert Partelow Angier NC 9.12
Tolkien Wedding Zebulon NC 9.12
Nancy Cottrell Rocky Point NC 9.12
Pamela Clark Candler NC 9.12
FRANSISCO JAVIER PEDROZA Dunn NC 9.12
David Coburn Dunn NC 9.12
Bellanov Apilli Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Christy Johnson Lillington NC 9.12
Thomas Bottoms Sanford NC 9.12
Judith A Gianni Weaverville NC 9.12
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Daniel Dickman Hickory NC 9.12
Eric A Jonas Swannanoa NC 9.12
Steven Pate Selma NC 9.12
Pedro Cruz Borja Ramseur NC 9.12
Clayton Williamson Leland NC 9.12
Marvin Gomez Siler City NC 9.12
Jonathan Trail New Bern NC 9.12
Richard Maldonado Angier NC 9.12
Chet Voorhis Middlesex NC 9.12
Joan M Knickerbocker Parkton NC 9.12
Irma Salazar Ramirez Leland NC 9.12
TRACY CORNETT Lillington NC 9.12
Annie Miller Asheboro NC 9.12
Melissa L Haas Fayetteville NC 9.12
Kiante Cofield Franklinton NC 9.12
Joseph Lumsden Zebulon NC 9.12
Bruce McGovern Waynesville NC 9.12
David McQuain Chapel Hill NC 9.12
BRYAN ARMSTRONG Vanceboro NC 9.12
Joy Stuckey Driggers Laurinburg NC 9.12
Erick Davila Angier NC 9.12
Regina Woodard Fayetteville NC 9.12
SHAYLA SOCHALSKI Hampstead NC 9.12
Susan Buehler Vass NC 9.12
JASON SCANLON Leland NC 9.12
Subash Gurung Carthage NC 9.12
Megan Starr Carthage NC 9.12
Shirlene Alexander Nashville NC 9.12
O'Shay Watson Selma NC 9.12
Torrell Tindall Angier NC 9.12
Maurico Gonzalez Broadway NC 9.12
Joshua Peterson Bunnlevel NC 9.12
Minda Abad Jacksonville NC 9.12
Christopher B Jones Morrisville NC 9.12
Philip Dimon Weaverville NC 9.12
ANAYANSSY PICADO Jacksonville NC 9.12
Chester P McNair Jr Henderson NC 9.12
Monica Deriggs Jacksonville NC 9.12
MARITA SCHOLTZ Waynesville NC 9.12
AMOS HONEYCUTT Jacksonville NC 9.12
KINDRA DEWITT Cameron NC 9.12
Marilyn Pfundstein Leland NC 9.12
Terry Knight Louisburg NC 9.12
TONYA CAMPBELL Fayetteville NC 9.12
Anthony Delgiudice Leland NC 9.12
Elizabeth Thomas Farlow Alexander NC 9.12
Brandon Herder Marion NC 9.12
Jay Czap Siler City NC 9.12
Sofia Chopin Gutierrez Kenly NC 9.12
Robert Morris Black Mountain NC 9.12
Marla Dreher Pittsboro NC 9.12
Shirley Monroe Snow Hill NC 9.12
Willie Joe Hinton Goldsboro NC 9.12
Rosalind Tyburski Siler City NC 9.12
Deborah Burgess Leland NC 9.12
Devin Adams Jacksonville NC 9.12
Nathaniel A Sowa Chapel Hill NC 9.12
STEVEN ROSE Hickory NC 9.12
Felix Santiago Castle Hayne NC 9.12
Eric Emerson St Pauls NC 9.12
IL KANG Clinton NC 9.12
SARA ORDUNA Kure Beach NC 9.12
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Katherine White Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Joseph Savard Oxford NC 9.12
Gretchen Whipple Swannanoa NC 9.12
Franklin Liming Jr Asheville NC 9.12
Melody Lao Holly Springs NC 9.12
RONALD L MADL Cary NC 9.12
Justin Greco Cary NC 9.12
Garrett Drapala Cary NC 9.12
CHARLES SAWYER JR Weaverville NC 9.12
Robert Cole Jr. Raleigh NC 9.12
Sam Hudson III Pittsboro NC 9.12
Ann Mazanec Candler NC 9.12
Richard Meuse Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Nishanth Patlolla Holly Springs NC 9.12
Vijaya Bayya Holly Springs NC 9.12
ADAM PERRY Canton NC 9.12
Eric Wilder Asheville NC 9.12
Christopher Butler Fairview NC 9.12
REGINALD PHILLIPS Knightdale NC 9.12
Juan Vasquez Wilmington NC 9.12
ZACK L STEWART Candler NC 9.12
Judith Stubanas Raleigh NC 9.12
Melissa Johnson Lillington NC 9.12
Stephen Herr Raleigh NC 9.12
Anna Stepanova Cary NC 9.12
Christopher Eberly Pinehurst NC 9.12
Ronald DiFrango Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Jocelyn Olcott Asheville NC 9.12
James Tolbert Asheville NC 9.12
Arthnel Barrett Weaverville NC 9.12
Carey Parker Morrisville NC 9.12
Jackie Tyner Raleigh NC 9.12
Forest Harrison Asheville NC 9.12
Qingfeng Gao Cary NC 9.12
Kathryn Mallon Weaverville NC 9.12
Sarah Macko Raleigh NC 9.12
Annabelle Morton Roxboro NC 9.12
Selvin Hoyt Candler NC 9.12
Joseph Marks Black Mountain NC 9.12
Todd Britton Asheville NC 9.12
Laura Langley Asheville NC 9.12
Ronald Marcello Black Mountain NC 9.12
Kristina Lang Asheville NC 9.12
Kendall Hale Fairview NC 9.12
Todd Britton Asheville NC 9.12
Deborah Sims Raleigh NC 9.12
Karen Skarda Raleigh NC 9.12
Jeffrey Chandler Cary NC 9.12
Webster Buell Cary NC 9.12
James Guenther Asheville NC 9.12
Cory Sanderson Wendell NC 9.12
Jason Turner Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Lydia Laboccetta Wrightsville Beach NC 9.12
James Demos Asheville NC 9.12
Morris Davis Asheville NC 9.12
Suzanne Little Raleigh NC 9.12
Javier Flores Lugo Wendell NC 9.12
Frankio Nguyen Knightdale NC 9.12
Karen Wilkins Raleigh NC 9.12
Gina Smith Waynesville NC 9.12
Venkata Sundaragiri Cary NC 9.12
Adriane Seed Garner NC 9.12
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Rajesh Vakani Cary NC 9.12
KAREN MEADVILLE Raleigh NC 9.12
Leah Kamalii Ferguson Asheville NC 9.12
Susan Harmody Southern Pines NC 9.12
Gary Dail Jr Wade NC 9.12
Jennifer Lobue Raleigh NC 9.12
William Hardy Raleigh NC 9.12
Stephen  W Slopek Apex NC 9.12
FRANKLIN WARTMAN Asheville NC 9.12
David Baeumler Raleigh NC 9.12
MICHELE WILSON Cary NC 9.12
YAXIANG YANG Cary NC 9.12
Patrick J Sullivan Asheville NC 9.12
Jane M Nabors Fairview NC 9.12
TOBY DASCHBACH Wilmington NC 9.12
Jesse Graeter Asheville NC 9.12
GINA MANDELBLOOM Holly Springs NC 9.12
DWIGHT S PELTON Pittsboro NC 9.12
AMY COPPOLA Holly Springs NC 9.12
KEVIN F COOK Raleigh NC 9.12
Alexander Furini Cary NC 9.12
SIMING WENG Cary NC 9.12
Shannon Vogel Raleigh NC 9.12
Kyle Smiach Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
AMANDA COBB Asheville NC 9.12
Laura Trubey Cary NC 9.12
TONI WARRICK Laurel Hill NC 9.12
Josephine Toy-Kiu Cary NC 9.12
audrey Bergee Asheville NC 9.12
TRAVIS CARDEN Garner NC 9.12
Roger James Boswell Garner NC 9.12
CHRISTOPHER R HUNT Clayton NC 9.12
NEERAJA DASARI LOKANADHAM Apex NC 9.12
Dwayne Brown Candler NC 9.12
JAMES M HAMILTON Southern Pnes NC 9.12
THOMAS GARY EFFLER Dudley NC 9.12
Zongli Xu Cary NC 9.12
Elizabeth Miles Barnardsville NC 9.12
Vidhya Singh Morrisville NC 9.12
Deborah Sherman Asheville NC 9.12
Carol Reed Asheville NC 9.12
Simon Western Properties Asheville NC 9.12
Ronald D Hoskins Raleigh NC 9.12
Troy Schmidt Asheville NC 9.12
Robert James Arden NC 9.12
Richard Smith Wilmington NC 9.12
KATHY CONNELLY Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Philip N Jones Cary NC 9.12
Gregory Blaise Angier NC 9.12
Julia Bush Wilmington NC 9.12
RAYMUNDO VALDEZ Raleigh NC 9.12
DAVID C MARTIN Asheville NC 9.12
James M Grauel Raleigh NC 9.12
James Hosfelt BLACK MTN NC 9.12
Anthony Van Aacken Raleigh NC 9.12
Tria Metzler Raleigh NC 9.12
Roscoe Sykes Liberty NC 9.12
RYUSHOUKEI  NA Cary NC 9.12
Tracy Clark Leland NC 9.12
Stacy Mercier Angier NC 9.12
TOMORSE MCNEILL Garner NC 9.12
Susan Herrmann Wilmington NC 9.12
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Landrye Vakosoka Zebulon NC 9.12
Mary Patricia Bean Raleigh NC 9.12
SHAWKY ABDALLA Raleigh NC 9.12
Christopher Pape Benson NC 9.12
John Lumpkin Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Harold Woodard Apex NC 9.12
Michelle Schmitt Garner NC 9.12
David L Manning Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Robert Roepnack Asheville NC 9.12
Ricardo Zenoz Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
MELINDA  WALKER Holly Springs NC 9.12
Jeff Havener Raleigh NC 9.12
Erwin Soto Raleigh NC 9.12
Stephen Smith Holly Springs NC 9.12
James Miller Youngsville NC 9.12
Eric Simpson Cary NC 9.12
Jessica Cudaback Lillington NC 9.12
Nakul Regmi Holly Springs NC 9.12
Jerry Porter Asheboro NC 9.12
Krista Loewen Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Steven Nadell Hampstead NC 9.12
Curt Hutton Weaverville NC 9.12
Jana Ackerman Arden NC 9.12
Erik Johanson Fairview NC 9.12
Deborah McCallum Candor NC 9.12
Doug Bartholomew Wilmington NC 9.12
James Bacik Willow Spring NC 9.12
Terri Singer Black Mountain NC 9.12
Chalres Dickerson Pinehurst NC 9.12
Brian Cole Black Mountain NC 9.12
PAUL KRUEGER Fletcher NC 9.12
Larry Davis Henderson NC 9.12
David Campbell Jr Holly Springs NC 9.12
Elworth Cheek Ramseur NC 9.12
Edward Grove Weaverville NC 9.12
Rickey L. Ringer JR New Bern NC 9.12
Philip Hammond Fairview NC 9.12
Shara Laccone Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Alfred Endler II Jacksonville NC 9.12
HEATHER GOODMON Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Andrew Miller Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
CURTIS GREENE Parkton NC 9.12
Lawrence Cheatham Sanford NC 9.12
David Russell Dudley NC 9.12
Ryan LeBlanc Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Yailyn Murphy Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Marisa Mansfield Apex NC 9.12
Laura R. Williams Fairview NC 9.12
Alexandra Crooks Lillington NC 9.12
Jeffrey D. Fowler Leicester NC 9.12
Roger Eschenroeder Fairview NC 9.12
Claude House Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Gerry Lawrence Leland NC 9.12
Dana Hoggatt Linden NC 9.12
Vivian R Lamb Apex NC 9.12
Marion Houle Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Abhaya Kumar Singh Morrisville NC 9.12
Ida Cameron Sanford NC 9.12
Robin Rea Weaverville NC 9.12
Fredrick Leon Hardison Knightdale NC 9.12
Adam Peele Pittsboro NC 9.12
Amber McNary Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
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Dustin Taylor Garne NC 9.12
Kayla Katalinich Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Mark C deSupinski Durham NC 9.12
Anatoly Newidomy Southport NC 9.12
Jose E Vargas Knightdale NC 9.12
Jessica Jones Franklinton NC 9.12
Dominika Ciarkowska Bunn Level NC 9.12
Michele Hall Linden NC 9.12
Elizabeth Moody Snow Hill NC 9.12
Carole M. Garner Fairview NC 9.12
Philip T. Noblitt Black Mountain NC 9.12
Robert Dobbs Candler NC 9.12
Kenneth E Stewart Zebulon NC 9.12
Robert Lucas Bahama NC 9.12
Stephen L. Brown Fairview NC 9.12
Daniel K Peplinski Garner NC 9.12
Holly Hobbs Candler NC 9.12
GARY D BARTLETT Black Mountain NC 9.12
Harden M Barker Wendell NC 9.12
Donald W Jensen Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Spencer Reynolds Knightdale NC 9.12
Shawana Powell Goldsboro NC 9.12
Grady Deloatch Goldsboro NC 9.12
Byrn Quimby Pittsboro NC 9.12
Jill L Fletcher Weaverville NC 9.12
Thomas Cao Morrisville NC 9.12
John Thomas Wrightsville Beach NC 9.12
Patrick Spence Weaverville NC 9.12
Nicole Gantt Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Linda McCrosky Waynesville NC 9.12
Andrew Moceri Waynesville NC 9.12
Brandon Overby Princeton NC 9.12
Andrew Morris Staley NC 9.12
Benjamin Yoke Alexander NC 9.12
James Denton Rolesville NC 9.12
Angela Morgan Fletcher NC 9.12
John Millan Newland NC 9.12
Bryan Bland Knightdale NC 9.12
ALEXANDER LANE Fletcher NC 9.12
Joyce Beuning Holly Springs NC 9.12
Joshua Holt Roxboro NC 9.12
Bradford Rogers Fairview NC 9.12
Nicole Renshaw Four Oaks NC 9.12
Charles Owen Jr Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
John Gudauskas (Jr.) St. Pauls NC 9.12
Debra Wingfield Nashville NC 9.12
Sarah Gwinne Brown Troy NC 9.12
Leonid Kolmanovsky Apex NC 9.12
Tracy Brainard New Hill NC 9.12
Eric McCorquodale Ramseur NC 9.12
Donna Archibald Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Carolina Salcedo Knightdale NC 9.12
Nguyen Truong Morrisville NC 9.12
Jane Fowler Wilmington NC 9.12
Sue Gregg Goldsboro NC 9.12
Ralf Mueller Wendell NC 9.12
Nicholas Hendricks Canton NC 9.12
Walter White Waynesville NC 9.12
Cheryl Christakos Leasburg NC 9.12
Otis Croner Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Kyle Myers Fairview NC 9.12
Kevin W. Brock Waynesville NC 9.12
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Edward Beckham Hope Mills NC 9.12
Stefan Cazzonelli Leicester NC 9.12
Ann Mozo Hampstead NC 9.12
Bethany Farmer Knightdale NC 9.12
Ida G Ballard Pittsboro NC 9.12
Hoyt C Simmons Apex NC 9.12
Chris S Randall Norwood NC 9.12
Teresa Pietsch Bakersville NC 9.12
Whitney Davis Wendell NC 9.12
Carnell Mickens Knightdale NC 9.12
Sarah Cramer Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Michael Dehart Clyde NC 9.12
Jessica Ormondroyd Apex NC 9.12
Scotty Drye Zebulon NC 9.12
Francisco Cortes Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Scott Gervais Hampstead NC 9.12
Karla Tirado Morrisville NC 9.12
Robert Boer Black Mountain NC 9.12
Philip Foote Apex NC 9.12
John Gruntfest Hampstead NC 9.12
Cory L Zimmerman Garner NC 9.12
Diana Ling-Ellsworth Clayton NC 9.12
Gary A Karnik Leland NC 9.12
MELISSA SIBLEY Canton NC 9.12
David Knox Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
William Jolly III Clayton NC 9.12
Lillimar Medina Clayton NC 9.12
Kryn Krautheim Chapel Hill NC 9.12
James Calvin Neill Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Donald James Callahan Jr. Holly Springs NC 9.12
Deborah Love Alexander NC 9.12
Keith Hamby Garner NC 9.12
Elizabeth Scott Maysville NC 9.12
SHANMUGARA BAKSHA Morrisville NC 9.12
Anusha Gopalakrishnan Morrisville NC 9.12
Neisha Wright Woodfin NC 9.12
Tamara Hassler Aberdeen NC 9.12
Anne Wilson Holly Springs NC 9.12
FREDI WATKINS Lillington NC 9.12
Matthew P Holway West End NC 9.12
Audra kellogg Clayton NC 9.12
Ann Marie Jones Asheboro NC 9.12
Andrew DeBinder Willow Spring NC 9.12
Andreas Sieder Wendell NC 9.12
Michael Parisi Holly Springs NC 9.12
Scott A Zelenka Holly Springs NC 9.12
Michelle Branham Ashville NC 9.12
Faye Meadows Maysville NC 9.12
Gary Rice Asheboro NC 9.12
Michelle Perkins Southport NC 9.12
Charles Boyd Weaverville NC 9.12
James Taylor Newland NC 9.12
Rick Macafee Wake Forest NC 9.12
Elizabeth S. Bryan Montreat NC 9.12
Bryanna Stearns Wilmington NC 9.12
Karin Steinhaus Black Mountain NC 9.12
Kate Crosby Fairview NC 9.12
Nicole Rodeia Fletcher NC 9.12
Mark Charles Klotz Newport NC 9.12
Paul Schoaff Sanford NC 9.12
Valerie McDevitt Semora NC 9.12
Anthony Frost Clayton NC 9.12
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GREGORY R STOPKA Wendell NC 9.12
Heather Stringer Roxboro NC 9.12
Robert Bennett Newland NC 9.12
Bonnie H Zanetti Fairview NC 9.12
Silvia Pierce Southport NC 9.12
Joshua Caleb Andres Morrisville NC 9.12
Thomas McGrory Bahama NC 9.12
Catherine Whitlock Arden NC 9.12
Kerri Zupofska Weaverville NC 9.12
Jessica Fager Swannanoa NC 9.12
Robert Brannum Southern Pines NC 9.12
Robert Brannum Southern Pines NC 9.12
James Nicol Southern Pines NC 9.12
David C Misenheimer Pittsboro NC 9.12
Fredrick Crane Clayton NC 9.12
Teresa Mayer Asheboro NC 9.12
Reid Barkley Wendell NC 9.12
Jacques Lewin Fairview NC 9.12
Terry Schmidt Pittsboro NC 9.12
JOHN OURY Candler NC 9.12
Robert Cole Fairview NC 9.12
Ray Russell Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Kathryn Wilkins Four Oaks NC 9.12
Whitney L Orr Arden NC 9.12
Scott Pelletier Trent Woods NC 9.12
Vernon Gambrell II Lillington NC 9.12
Margaret M Young Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Linda Wendling Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Tommy Tepper Swannanoa NC 9.12
Andrew Baker Fletcher NC 9.12
Lorrie Gradeless Canton NC 9.12
Michael Harkins Canton NC 9.12
Casey Smith Canton NC 9.12
Catherine Johnson Garner NC 9.12
Melissa Bennett Fairview NC 9.12
Katherine Tawney Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Clinton Miller Sanford NC 9.12
Edward Leonard Smithfield NC 9.12
Gregory Redman Angier NC 9.12
Shan Robertson Holly Springs NC 9.12
Gregory Stamper Bailey NC 9.12
Dilip Tammana Morrisville NC 9.12
Willie Sinclair Zebulon NC 9.12
William Spence New Bern NC 9.12
Everett Gilbert Knightdale NC 9.12
Richard N Menard Wendell NC 9.12
Melissa Kramer Garner NC 9.12
Jeffrey West Canton NC 9.12
Michelle Harvey Bakersville NC 9.12
Michael Young Garner NC 9.12
Alexander Jones JR Garner NC 9.12
William Powell Swannanoa NC 9.12
Mark Miller Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Cynthia Dlouhy Leland NC 9.12
Kala R Linder Garner NC 9.12
John Blue Carthage NC 9.12
Elizabeth  Love Fairview NC 9.12
Vincent Burke Wendell NC 9.12
David Wynn Maggie Valley NC 9.12
Wendy Goodwin Holly Springs NC 9.12
Johnson Mcrorie Garner NC 9.12
Robert G Hughes Weaverville NC 9.12
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KRISTIN SHAW Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Linda Guillory Garner NC 9.12
Michael Kelley Garner NC 9.12
CHRISTOPHER JEDD Knightdale NC 9.12
Maria Rangel PINE LEVEL NC 9.12
Michael Murchison Wrightsville Beach NC 9.12
Veronica Brightwell Smithfield NC 9.12
DAVALLE WILLIAMS Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Christopher Lee Hatcher Laurinburg NC 9.12
Kendra McCarty Clayton NC 9.12
Drew Coleman Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Francis M Downing Fayetteville NC 9.12
Janice R Husebo Swannanoa NC 9.12
Nancy Duckett Waynesville NC 9.12
Chris Baldwin Chapel Hill NC 9.12
KATHRYN MCCLELLAN Carolina Beach NC 9.12
Cheryl Anne Morris-Shechter Biltmore Lake NC 9.12
RATNA KARIPINENI Holly Springs NC 9.12
Kenneth Todd Wilmington NC 9.12
Amir Reyes Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Bradley Humphreys Wilmington NC 9.12
Alexis Sutherland Holly Ridge NC 9.12
SHARON ROWE FREEMAN Clayton NC 9.12
Kendra L Harbison Arden NC 9.12
Justyn Burgess Zebulon NC 9.12
Earl Johnson Leland NC 9.12
Dallas Nester Wilmington NC 9.12
Charles Rizzo JR Castle Hayne NC 9.12
RANDY WORKMAN Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Eduardo Costa Clayton NC 9.12
Ruben Rodriguez Gonzalez Zebulon NC 9.12
RICHARD L CROCKER Benson NC 9.12
BRIAN WOLFORD Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Amber Cook Black Mountain NC 9.12
Rochelle Strednak Willow Springs NC 9.12
Kyle Caldwell Henderson NC 9.12
Cynthia Guzman Zebulon NC 9.12
Katrina Monroe Southern Pines NC 9.12
KOTESWARA RAO VADLAMUDI Apex NC 9.12
Kamron Lusk Apex NC 9.12
RICHARD H FARRAND Wilmington NC 9.12
Jack Doan Wilmington NC 9.12
Alan Ashbaugh Leland NC 9.12
Cathlin Gramza Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Kyle Groves Moncure NC 9.12
POYING YEUNG Zebulon NC 9.12
LEIGH ILSE Wilmington NC 9.12
Donna J Poole-Wright Rocky Point NC 9.12
Glenn Brown Delco NC 9.12
George Pierce Holly Springs NC 9.12
JERRY SHIPTON Wilmington NC 9.12
MICHELLE L HUTCHINSON Leland NC 9.12
Mitch  Spence Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
JENNIFER SHALTANIS Apex NC 9.12
Brian Michaelson Wilmington NC 9.12
Valerie Gantzler Rolesville NC 9.12
Christhophe Bassford Southern Pines NC 9.12
Mark Mckinney Louisburg NC 9.12
Elizabeth Stodt Pittsboro NC 9.12
EDWARD MITCHELL Lillington NC 9.12
DONALD L KEISTER Sanford NC 9.12
Sandra Shaw Goldsboro NC 9.12
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Kahalia Livingston Kinston NC 9.12
Jose Cervantes Dudley NC 9.12
MATTHEW R BARBATO Pikeville NC 9.12
Rorrie Spengler Wilmington NC 9.12
JEFFREY THOMPSON Garner NC 9.12
Mary Jo F Amani Swannanoa NC 9.12
JOSEPH THOMAS VICK New Bern NC 9.12
Kelly Dorman Sanford NC 9.12
Lauren Shearer Bunnlevel NC 9.12
SUSANNA COTTEN Elizabethtown NC 9.12
Steven Satterly Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Guarav Vijaywargia Cary NC 9.12
Robin J Moore Cary NC 9.12
Lori Medlin Cary NC 9.12
Neil Hall Cary NC 9.12
Nishant Dholakia Cary NC 9.12
Wen Kai Ho Cary NC 9.12
Michael Gross Cary NC 9.12
Haritha Koya Cary NC 9.12
Keith Whitley Cary NC 9.12
Sarah Martin Cary NC 9.12
Deva Sharma Cary NC 9.12
Marcelo Deodato Cary NC 9.12
William McKinney Cary NC 9.12
Diego Angelo Cary NC 9.12
Vinay Jain Cary NC 9.12
Srinivasa R Gadde Cary NC 9.12
BINA JARIWALA Cary NC 9.12
Awani Joshi Cary NC 9.12
Joy Jenkens Cary NC 9.12
Priyank Agrawal Cary NC 9.12
Janet Tu Cary NC 9.12
Andrea Hottle Cary NC 9.12
Nathan Poland Cary NC 9.12
Satnam Singh Cary NC 9.12
Prem Ranganath Cary NC 9.12
Sameer Padhi Cary NC 9.12
Amardeep Bajaj Cary NC 9.12
Roopa Sareen Cary NC 9.12
Mary Proctor Cary NC 9.12
Shane Robert Westhafer Cary NC 9.12
Erlinda Meyer Cary NC 9.12
Chris Clark Cary NC 9.12
GURUDUTT M LINGASHASTRY Cary NC 9.12
SUSAN M LAUNIAU Cary NC 9.12
Lana E McGlynn Cary NC 9.12
Christian Tomforde Cary NC 9.12
ANJANI JHA Cary NC 9.12
Jizhen Zhong Cary NC 9.12
Syed Nadir Ali Cary NC 9.12
ROY MITCHELL CAIN Cary NC 9.12
Jessica Feng Cary NC 9.12
PEI ZHOU Cary NC 9.12
Alok Pawar Cary NC 9.12
CHAD LEW Cary NC 9.12
SINDHU REDDY LOKASANI Cary NC 9.12
Adam Herzog Asheville NC 9.12
Steve Tarantino Asheville NC 9.12
Jennifer Arellano Asheville NC 9.12
ANNE JONES Asheville NC 9.12
Brian D. Haynes Asheville NC 9.12
Nathan Ellis Asheville NC 9.12
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Evan R Rosenberg Asheville NC 9.12
Margaret Carlson Asheville NC 9.12
Crews Intermodal LLC Asheville NC 9.12
Victor Harabin Asheville NC 9.12
Donald Foster Asheville NC 9.12
Beverly Cozort Asheville NC 9.12
Elizabeth C Pape Asheville NC 9.12
KRISITN SCHLAEFER Asheville NC 9.12
William R. McKenna Asheville NC 9.12
Kelley Griffith Asheville NC 9.12
Barbara Morgan Asheville NC 9.12
Lucia Lorenzo Asheville NC 9.12
Todd J Burkhalter Asheville NC 9.12
Daniel Welch Asheville NC 9.12
David M Gettleman Asheville NC 9.12
Francis Erckmann Asheville NC 9.12
Anne Henschel Asheville NC 9.12
Annette Anderson Asheville NC 9.12
GRACE J PAGE Asheville NC 9.12
Steven D Buser Asheville NC 9.12
William Engels Asheville NC 9.12
Kevin B Treakle Asheville NC 9.12
William R. Grunwald Asheville NC 9.12
George E. Gjelfriend Asheville NC 9.12
Chad W Martin Asheville NC 9.12
Shanda L Sognavong Asheville NC 9.12
Gregory Vilines Asheville NC 9.12
George E. Owensby Asheville NC 9.12
Robert Carson Asheville NC 9.12
Matthew Drury Asheville NC 9.12
Shannon Simpson Asheville NC 9.12
Mary Hawkins Asheville NC 9.12
Leah Zetterholm Asheville NC 9.12
Melissa Loken Asheville NC 9.12
Lauren Brock Asheville NC 9.12
Melanie Cozzo Asheville NC 9.12
Terri Carpenter Asheville NC 9.12
Andra Sylvanus Asheville NC 9.12
Phillip Elam Roop Asheville NC 9.12
Katherine Goodson Asheville NC 9.12
Bonnie L. Busby Asheville NC 9.12
Robert Lamb Asheville NC 9.12
Loretta Bailey Asheville NC 9.12
James B. Hoer Asheville NC 9.12
Ben Williamson Asheville NC 9.12
Jeremy Staum Asheville NC 9.12
Jessica Herr Asheville NC 9.12
Patti Haskell Asheville NC 9.12
Patricia J Olbrantz Asheville NC 9.12
Winifred Legerton Asheville NC 9.12
Catherine Fletcher Asheville NC 9.12
Mark Bolick Asheville NC 9.12
Georgeta Caburgan Asheville NC 9.12
Alexandria Reznikoff Asheville NC 9.12
Daniel R Clelland Asheville NC 9.12
Mary M Simonton Asheville NC 9.12
ERIN VANDERMORE Asheville NC 9.12
Joshua Mauney Asheville NC 9.12
Brandon Paris Asheville NC 9.12
Katherine Barnhill Asheville NC 9.12
Tericita Rahn Asheville NC 9.12
WESTERN PRPTY MGMT INC Asheville NC 9.12
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Amanda Stratton Asheville NC 9.12
Anne Jerman Asheville NC 9.12
Stephanie Rowland Asheville NC 9.12
ANNA PRIEST Asheville NC 9.12
CATHERINE B RYBA Asheville NC 9.12
ANTHONY FRAKE Asheville NC 9.12
Sheila Midgett Asheville NC 9.12
Chantel Shapley Asheville NC 9.12
Kathleen Zimmerman Asheville NC 9.12
Charles Northen Asheville NC 9.12
Genevieve Healy Asheville NC 9.12
Cynthia Hall Barnardsville NC 9.12
Kenneth B Wells Maggie Valley NC 9.12
Diane B Rowlett Fayetteville NC 9.12
Russell Seaman Rougemont NC 9.12
William and Veronica Vanca Pittsboro NC 9.12
Raymond Thomas Wendell NC 9.12
Donna Trolinger Mount Olive NC 9.12
Nancy M Swanger Waynesville NC 9.12
Mary Knowles Ashville NC 9.12
Jesus Zamora Swansboro NC 9.12
Reginald Lemont Leonard Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
QUINTON REYNOLDS Wendell NC 9.12
Jennifer Moan Clyde NC 9.12
Ashley Sayre Garner NC 9.12
Francis C Egbom Zebulon NC 9.12
Paul Shelton Oxford NC 9.12
Theresa Samson Chocowinity NC 9.12
Francisco Javier Hernandez Siler City NC 9.12
Sabrina Hicks Holly Springs NC 9.12
William Bumgardner Arden NC 9.12
Anthony R Williams Wade NC 9.12
Suzanne Russell Spruce Pine NC 9.12
Donald Unangst Rocky Mount NC 9.12
Justin M Lazar Kittrell NC 9.12
Jose Gonzalez Asheboro NC 9.12
Nathaniel Bolds Jr Holly Springs NC 9.12
Elisabeth Corley Pittsboro NC 9.12
John Taylor Norwood NC 9.12
Kenneth E Towle Norlina NC 9.12
Bill McClain Weaverville NC 9.12
Richard Burton Biltmore Lake NC 9.12
Kristie Woolard Chocowinity NC 9.12
Gary Calvert II Siler City NC 9.12
Todd D Price New Bern NC 9.12
Michael Hill Mount Gilead NC 9.12
Doris Yates Mount Olive NC 9.12
Timothy Gage Angier NC 9.12
Steven Sargent Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Kayla Canipe Claredon NC 9.12
Wilfredo Tudela Roseboro NC 9.12
Sarah Manning Sims NC 9.12
Salah Ashais Norlina NC 9.12
Richard Coyne Maggie Valley NC 9.12
Andrea Gould Marston NC 9.12
Thomas Ray McLamb Sr Benson NC 9.12
Edward Smith Goldsboro NC 9.12
Russell Jones Pittsboro NC 9.12
Charles Robotti Morrisville NC 9.12
John Harlow Henderson NC 9.12
David Dayton Jr Burnsville NC 9.12
Dolores Raynor Jacksonville NC 9.12
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Kellie Councilman Asheboro NC 9.12
Jeffrey Huff Lillington NC 9.12
Miura Lugg Garner NC 9.12
Mary Wagner Zebulon NC 9.12
Joanne Fried Rolesville NC 9.12
Akinbolade Oyegunwa Moncure NC 9.12
Ronald Trowbridge Selma NC 9.12
Elizabeth Thanasouk Jacksonville NC 9.12
Charles Walters Bladenboro NC 9.12
Phillip Pittman Spruce Pine NC 9.12
STEVEN STANEK Apex NC 9.12
Thomas Vanderbeck Pittsboro NC 9.12
Andrew Krupp Vass NC 9.12
Maya J. Peninger Black Mountain NC 9.12
Amy Kennedy Kenansville NC 9.12
James Suttles Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Steven Fox Apex NC 9.12
Beth L. Partington Pittsboro NC 9.12
Samuel Farwell Apex NC 9.12
Steve Worley Arden NC 9.12
Rachel Herrick Cameron NC 9.12
Gregory Daniels Kinston NC 9.12
Patricia Ellis Pittsboro NC 9.12
Christopher Rose Randleman NC 9.12
Timothy Wynne Louisburg NC 9.12
Lamar Person Henderson NC 9.12
Robin Davis Pittsboro NC 9.12
Mason Williams Morehead City NC 9.12
Richard M Henderson Manson NC 9.12
Robert Collins Hope Mills NC 9.12
Roy Brooks New Hill NC 9.12
Richard Gurley Willow Springs NC 9.12
Darrell Erdman II Goldsboro NC 9.12
Michael Hansen Wake Forest NC 9.12
Erika Ast Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Cheryl Thompson Pittsboro NC 9.12
Kerry Kemp Finch Angier NC 9.12
Penny Moore Asheboro NC 9.12
Edgar Cristobal Red Springs NC 9.12
Robert Oldham Blanch NC 9.12
Marvin Grissom Oxford NC 9.12
Cheryl Boice St. Pauls NC 9.12
Vernalette Smith Rosa Garner NC 9.12
Alice Lentz Montreat NC 9.12
Wiley K Thompson Goldsboro NC 9.12
Jonathan D. Leach Benson NC 9.12
Frank M Parker Fayetteville NC 9.12
Natalie Paez Bunnlevel NC 9.12
Alan Palmer Hope Mills NC 9.12
Nicholas Didonato Angier NC 9.12
Samuel Munilla Garner NC 9.12
John Thomas Leicester NC 9.12
James Hobson Jr BLACK MTN NC 9.12
Jacqueline Goforth Waynesville NC 9.12
Jane Greene Beulaville NC 9.12
Paul Woodard Atlantic beach NC 9.12
Ryan Wallace Willow Spring NC 9.12
Ann L Sparrow Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Letitia Saville BLACK MTN NC 9.12
Paul McMasters Ramseur NC 9.12
Jeffrey Gehly Swannanoa NC 9.12
Billy Joe Bowley Weaverville NC 9.12
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Katrina McGinty Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Brian Emmet Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Dennis Lewis Fletcher NC 9.12
Nancy Spangler Holly Springs NC 9.12
Susana Hernandez Campos Angier NC 9.12
Sherril Faye Barrett Blanch NC 9.12
Kerry MArx Atlantic NC 9.12
David Barron Leicester NC 9.12
Delisa Ordronneau Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Wendy L Fuller Sanford NC 9.12
Burney Mattice Fletcher NC 9.12
William Sites Swannanoa NC 9.12
Michael Reid Weaverville NC 9.12
Brian Hueske Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Charlie M Odham Jr Leland NC 9.12
Brenda H Pace Fletcher NC 9.12
Steve Botney Spruce Pine NC 9.12
Evelyn Daw Smithfield NC 9.12
Clarence Sutton Carthage NC 9.12
Louise Trimble Leicester NC 9.12
Linda Chandler Candler NC 9.12
Michael J Wells Leicester NC 9.12
Matthew Albert Oxford NC 9.12
Robert Roach Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Rebecca Von Hoene Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Timothy Adams Whispering Pines NC 9.12
Melissa Wilson Weaverville NC 9.12
Harry Dowin Knightdale NC 9.12
Elizabeth Revis Candler NC 9.12
Gregory Nobles Whiteville NC 9.12
Stephen M Rasey Willow Spring NC 9.12
Keefe W Howell Rockingham NC 9.12
Sarah Dees Canton NC 9.12
Clyde C Suggs Snow Hill NC 9.12
Paul R. Schlotterbeck Fairview NC 9.12
Kyle Kranich Candler NC 9.12
Richard Shepard Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
Mark Noel Roxboro NC 9.12
Derek Ross Candler NC 9.12
Thomas Potter Pikeville NC 9.12
Laura Harris Selma NC 9.12
Robert Torres Henderson NC 9.12
Timothy C Hause Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
James Morgan Lillington NC 9.12
Sue Robertson Pittsboro NC 9.12
Jimmy Crocker Waynesville NC 9.12
Kimberly Fussell Hampstead NC 9.12
Raymond Polasky Candler NC 9.12
Beverly C Obrian Willow Spring NC 9.12
Kathleen Benningfield Asheboro NC 9.12
Krista Connelly Fletcher NC 9.12
Carrie Bradds Climax NC 9.12
Gregory Hershman Hampstead NC 9.12
Natalie Lamey Weaverville NC 9.12
Leonard Pettinelli Candler NC 9.12
Tami Bebber Arden NC 9.12
Diane Smith Autryville NC 9.12
Sidney Burleson Fairview NC 9.12
Stacy Bryn Angier NC 9.12
Liane Stocks Willow Springs NC 9.12
Richard J Grimes Sanford NC 9.12
Jacob Albrecht Asheboro NC 9.12
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Christian Johnston Fayetteville NC 9.12
Candy Joyner Jacksonville NC 9.12
Genesis Storms Goldsboro NC 9.12
Todd Beals Middlesex NC 9.12
Earlene Lowrance Goldsboro NC 9.12
Luis Atonal Aberdeen NC 9.12
David Scotton Sr Siler City NC 9.12
Gerald Lawrence Angier NC 9.12
Deborah Miller Canton NC 9.12
Earle Whitcomb Whispering Pines NC 9.12
Timothy Brandon Semora NC 9.12
Robert B Adams Jr Kure Beach NC 9.12
Brittany Keeler Fletcher NC 9.12
Ralph P. Bell Black Mountain NC 9.12
Robert Flynn Smithfield NC 9.12
MATTHEW BROGDON Spring Lake NC 9.12
Carl Kaufmann Apex NC 9.12
Lashonda Renese Roberson Wendell NC 9.12
Patricia Harrison Four Oaks NC 9.12
Alfred Pearce Canton NC 9.12
Charlotte Livingston Piotrowski Fairview NC 9.12
Adolph Pedro Jacksonville NC 9.12
Marvin Lackman Spring Lake NC 9.12
Alice Berry Black Mountain NC 9.12
Herbert Williams Fletcher NC 9.12
Wanda Newby Hamlet NC 9.12
Carl Kaufmann Apex NC 9.12
Bonnie Penland Leland NC 9.12
KRISTEN LANGREHR Nashville NC 9.12
Lakema Herb Asheboro NC 9.12
Abdallah Jallal Knightdale NC 9.12
Anthony Ikejiaku Rolesville NC 9.12
Charles Cardwell Arden NC 9.12
James Neely Roxboro NC 9.12
Sherry Davis Hall Candler NC 9.12
Garvin Wells Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Michael Ovental Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
WENDIE LUBINSKY Holly Springs NC 9.12
Timothy J Tew Clinton NC 9.12
Reed Warren Apex NC 9.12
Benjamin Sosa Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
JEREMY SHERIDAN Weaverville NC 9.12
Phillip Thompson Jacksonville NC 9.12
Susan Woodburn Morven NC 9.12
Jennifer M. Elsenpeter Rockingham NC 9.12
Tangi Christenson Weaverville NC 9.12
Julia Sibley Jones Montreat NC 9.12
John Pullen Burnsville NC 9.12
Christopher Marshall Black Mountain NC 9.12
Margaret Fouse Black Mountain NC 9.12
Iris Argroe Goldsboro NC 9.12
Matthew Kugler Apex NC 9.12
Janet Thomas Liberty NC 9.12
Deona Robinson Zebulon NC 9.12
CHRISTIAN VARELA Zebulon NC 9.12
Shine Pillai Apex NC 9.12
Krishna Rao Apex NC 9.12
Sherri Shine Holly Springs NC 9.12
Emily Bosak Knightdale NC 9.12
Lisa Sebag Pittsboro NC 9.12
John Pickard Jr Arden NC 9.12
Sandra Zavala Avila Rocky Mount NC 9.12
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Mary Freeman Raeford NC 9.12
Catherine Riggan Laurinburg NC 9.12
ALECIA BENNETT Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Robert Owen McNeil Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Cecelia Rodriguez Seagrove NC 9.12
CLARE J LYTHGOE Fayetteville NC 9.12
Julia Cuervo Hewitt Arden NC 9.12
Theresa Padgett Candler NC 9.12
Aaron Bell Moncure NC 9.12
Kenneth T Stallings Holly Springs NC 9.12
Jose Guadalupe Rodriguez Wendell NC 9.12
Allison L Bundy Castle Hayne NC 9.12
DANNY SEDBERRY Mt Gilead NC 9.12
Amanda Weissman Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
William R Covin Canton NC 9.12
Lori Olivet Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Douglas Beck Alexander NC 9.12
Katherine Budge Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
LYNN FRITZINGER Carolina Beach NC 9.12
Courtney E Matrunick Morrisville NC 9.12
James Cannon Jr New Bern NC 9.12
Curtis Hooks Rose Hill NC 9.12
LARRY M. LUEDTKE Coats NC 9.12
Corinna Davis Norlina NC 9.12
Martin Gallo Knightdale NC 9.12
Christine Gallagher Linden NC 9.12
Michelle Avent Wendell NC 9.12
Roberto Ortega Ramos Siler City NC 9.12
John Arends Wendell NC 9.12
Michael Jamieson Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Eddy Taveras Wendell NC 9.12
Timothy Barnes Garner NC 9.12
WILLIE MIDGETTE Selma NC 9.12
Karen Marks Garner NC 9.12
Robert W. Oliver Pittsboro NC 9.12
Pamra Blackwell Rocky Mount NC 9.12
Viridiana Martinez Zebulon NC 9.12
Stacey Wright Knightdale NC 9.12
BETTY ELLIOTT Dunn NC 9.12
Deanna Brown Wendell NC 9.12
Bobbie L Sather Jacksonville NC 9.12
Deborah Davis Candler NC 9.12
Jeron Dean Ray Fayetteville NC 9.12
Kyle Hia Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Stacey Battle Bailey NC 9.12
Keith Buckley Pittsboro NC 9.12
Joshua Hollingsworth Arden NC 9.12
Jennifer Begun Fletcher NC 9.12
Linda Robles Apex NC 9.12
SARA HARDESTY Fletcher NC 9.12
Gary Burge Weaverville NC 9.12
Sarah R Phipps Princeton NC 9.12
John Jankowski Garner NC 9.12
LAURA  MCCUTCHEON Willow Spring NC 9.12
Jeffrey Miller Youngsville NC 9.12
Dennis C Duncan Weaverville NC 9.12
KIMBERLY HARRER Wendell NC 9.12
STEVEN POMPEY Aberdeen NC 9.12
BRANDON LOCKLEAR Godwin NC 9.12
Karen Crutchfield Candler NC 9.12
Jennifer Moltzan Apex NC 9.12
Arsalan Aslam Garner NC 9.12
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THEODORE J EBERLE Holly Springs NC 9.12
TRACY SENTER - Youngsville NC 9.12
Charles Canty Weaverville NC 9.12
Christophe S Keon Benson NC 9.12
Sherry Odum Morehead City NC 9.12
Hillary Logan Ashevillle NC 9.12
Dolores Parks Louisburg NC 9.12
Sandra Bruner Black Mountain NC 9.12
Caitlin Anglin Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Brian Silva Holly Springs NC 9.12
LINDSAY A ELROD Holly Springs NC 9.12
MICHAEL AGOSTA Wendell NC 9.12
KELLI GANGESTAD Fletcher NC 9.12
Michael James Wilson II Dover NC 9.12
Ida Fay Childress Willow Spring NC 9.12
Logan Spillner Chapel Hill NC 9.12
MARIAN S JANUSZKIEWICZ Arden NC 9.12
Brittany Mccain Canton NC 9.12
Keith Anderson Nashville NC 9.12
John Gudauskas (Jr.) St Pauls NC 9.12
Roberta Schilly Canton NC 9.12
Micah C Peters Willow Spring NC 9.12
Michael Dubnik Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
EVETTE WADE-SERVICE Zebulon NC 9.12
CHUEN MEEI GAN Apex NC 9.12
RODOLPH OLIVO Garner NC 9.12
Ronald Taylor Candler NC 9.12
Bradley Hager Apex NC 9.12
Jessica Leifeld Leland NC 9.12
Clark O Thompson Waynesville NC 9.12
Don Blyden Burgaw NC 9.12
Justin Jones Holly Springs NC 9.12
Michelle  Ramirez Carthage NC 9.12
Brent Meeker Willow Spring NC 9.12
Jerry Murphy Holly Springs NC 9.12
Deanna Rosario Hope Mills NC 9.12
CYNTHIA JOAN PORTER New Bern NC 9.12
Robert Morris Black Mountain NC 9.12
LAUREN FERGUSON Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
STEVE PATEL West End NC 9.12
Dennis T Batzel Middlesex NC 9.12
Justin Cavenaugh Leland NC 9.12
Adedeji Famoroti Knightdale NC 9.12
DWIGHT M WILLIAMS Henderson NC 9.12
Michael Wenzel Angier NC 9.12
Debrs Lund Randleman NC 9.12
Julie Nix Four Oaks NC 9.12
Lisa Berkel Carolina Beach NC 9.12
John H Martin Fletcher NC 9.12
ROBERT P GAMBRELL Black Mountain NC 9.12
Soledad Martins Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Dawn Temple Zebulon NC 9.12
Patricia Reed Chadbourn NC 9.12
DOMINIQUE A LEWIS Pikeville NC 9.12
Nettie Williams Hope Mills NC 9.12
EFRAIN BONILLA Zebulon NC 9.12
Gwendolyn Robinson Castle Hayne NC 9.12
Henry Sterrett Candler NC 9.12
BRIAN HEATHERLY Louisburg NC 9.12
Faustino Mendoza Selma NC 9.12
Dees Meghan Wendell NC 9.12
AMY SMITH WELLS Goldsboro NC 9.12
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MADALITSO MACHOWA Angier NC 9.12
James Thomas Elkins Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Andrea Milman Leland NC 9.12
STANLEY DIETZ Warrenton NC 9.12
Tammy Mayo Goldsboro NC 9.12
PATRICIA A ORRANGE Beaufort NC 9.12
Stacy Martinez Boren Whiteville NC 9.12
Peter Walters Dunn NC 9.12
Kenia Rodriguez Goldsboro NC 9.12
Kimberly Balsamo Sanford NC 9.12
Christy Pryor Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Llogan Walters Wendell NC 9.12
Alphonso Shipman Garner NC 9.12
KENNETH FIELDS Wendell NC 9.12
Von Collins Leland NC 9.12
Monica Burley Cameron NC 9.12
Kimberly McLaurin Hamlet NC 9.12
Sarah Roney Holly Springs NC 9.12
Timothy Bretz Willow Spring NC 9.12
April Wilder Wendell NC 9.12
Michael Payne Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Alexandra Carr Apex NC 9.12
Derdine Jeudy Clinton NC 9.12
Raki Prasad Apex NC 9.12
BENJAMIN STRICKLAND Kure Beach NC 9.12
Juana Landeros Wendell NC 9.12
Robert Nelson Garner NC 9.12
Morris Gupton Jr. Nashville NC 9.12
PHILLIP JAMES MONROE Weaverville NC 9.12
Travis Galbraith Holly Springs NC 9.12
HABTEMICHA TESFAMICHAEL Knightdale NC 9.12
Katelyn Kemp Knightdale NC 9.12
Brenda Allmond Asheboro NC 9.12
Francisco Garcia Lopez Four Oaks NC 9.12
Rebekka Beattie Leland NC 9.12
ALAN WASSERBERGER Morrisville NC 9.12
Juan M Garay Garner NC 9.12
Bethany Barmer Nashville NC 9.12
Diana Brown Morrisville NC 9.12
Steven Brock Angier NC 9.12
Kathleen Ferrelli Arden NC 9.12
Melody Lao Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Scott Buchanan Kure Beach NC 9.12
robert lefevers Cape Carteret NC 9.12
THOMAS H JOHNSON Pikeville NC 9.12
Judy Carter Hampstead NC 9.12
RAGHAVENDRA VENKATESH Wake Forest NC 9.12
Heber Monterrosa Selma NC 9.12
Sundip Patel Holly Springs NC 9.12
KIMBERLY BAKER Nashville NC 9.12
Steven Region Hampstead NC 9.12
Michael Helfrich Franklinton NC 9.12
MARK STARNES Waynesville NC 9.12
ROBERTA NIX Jacksonville NC 9.12
Charlene Bergen Hampstead NC 9.12
BRICELDA LOPEZ Leicester NC 9.12
SUZETTE PARE-AUTREY Apex NC 9.12
Andrew Dale Jones Jacksonville NC 9.12
WANDA SUE KATZENBERGER Lumberton NC 9.12
Veronica Padilla Sifuentes Sanford NC 9.12
KENT HOLMES Holly Springs NC 9.12
LANCE LEE Middlesex NC 9.12
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TANYAWAN SEING Wendell NC 9.12
Majorie Mahan Arden NC 9.12
KRYSTAL BOWEN Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
JAMES G BILLINGS Ramseur NC 9.12
Tina Whaley Grifton NC 9.12
KRISTA LITTLE Pittsboro NC 9.12
Jonathan Beachy Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Nancy Klingler Leland NC 9.12
Sally Ann Sprinkle Leland NC 9.12
Adrian Oldham Sanford NC 9.12
Loretta Smith New Bern NC 9.12
John Dorsett Weaverville NC 9.12
Linda McKinnis Black Mountain NC 9.12
Jonathan Chin Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
William Bunch Apex NC 9.12
SUMALATHA BUSSARI Apex NC 9.12
Doran Fayson Zebulon NC 9.12
JOSHUA GILL Hampstead NC 9.12
DAVID SCOTTO New Bern NC 9.12
Michael Ramsey Zebulon NC 9.12
Christopher D Wallace Fairview NC 9.12
VARDELL ODDIE HUNT Pembroke NC 9.12
Mireille Holliday Chapel Hill NC 9.12
LAXMI KOMARRAJU Morrisville NC 9.12
Susy Portillo Asheboro NC 9.12
Victor H Martinez Dunn NC 9.12
JOYCENETTE RATLEY Garner NC 9.12
Conor Frasier Richlands NC 9.12
BRYAN CRAFT Alexander NC 9.12
Eleshia A Howard Henderson NC 9.12
JERRELL OVERTON Wendell NC 9.12
Robert Covington Apex NC 9.12
Emilio Villegas Barrera Zebulon NC 9.12
DEBORAH B WILLIAMSON Princeton NC 9.12
Jay Harper Pittsboro NC 9.12
STEPHEN FISTER Zebulon NC 9.12
Brenda Jackson Clinton NC 9.12
Joanne Horak Carthage NC 9.12
Edwin Nothnagel Chapel Hill NC 9.12
James j Brady Hampstead NC 9.12
Sheila Reynolds Wendell NC 9.12
William Meyring Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Benito Franco Vega Selma NC 9.12
Festus Isaacs Havelock NC 9.12
Monica Cortes Leland NC 9.12
Samuel Porter Angier NC 9.12
LIBBY M SCOTT Garner NC 9.12
Scott Veals Carolina Beach NC 9.12
Michael Morris Nashville NC 9.12
Juan bayona Roxboro NC 9.12
GLENN H CORNELISSE Four Oaks NC 9.12
Emmanuel Lopez Jr Angier NC 9.12
RAUL F ORONA Faison NC 9.12
Gloria Kuhn Benson NC 9.12
Abby Precht Garner NC 9.12
LESLY MURILLO Clinton NC 9.12
DOUGLAS Y CARVER Chapel Hill NC 9.12
MICHAEL SIMMONS Raeford NC 9.12
Latoya S Evans Benson NC 9.12
Andrew Walters Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
CLAYTON B TURNER Havelock NC 9.12
Jaquelin Lorenzo Sanford NC 9.12
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Clydette Dickens Zebulon NC 9.12
Sharyn Wood Weaverville NC 9.12
Rodney Bizzell Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Rose Procyson Leland NC 9.12
JEFF ABNEY Raeford NC 9.12
Erika Lord Stola Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Ana Constanza Zebulon NC 9.12
Arie Devries Zebulon NC 9.12
Angela Morton Richlands NC 9.12
Paul Lesslie Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Tomasa Blanco Siler City NC 9.12
Milan Patel Apex NC 9.12
Ranee Gallegos Wadesboro NC 9.12
Lucy Sauls Spring Hope NC 9.12
Joseph Short Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Cristina Cruz Jimenez Siler City NC 9.12
ANGELA D GILCHRIST Garner NC 9.12
Dawn Adsit Youngsville NC 9.12
DANIEL HOWER Knightdale NC 9.12
Jason Whitaker Asheboro NC 9.12
Eric Pelto Spruce Pine NC 9.12
Juana Torres Garner NC 9.12
JENNIFER POTENZANO Lillington NC 9.12
SIRAN UMLAUF Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Ryan Zakany Knightdale NC 9.12
Denise Young Goldsboro NC 9.12
Judith Heaps Garner NC 9.12
Casey Whealton Hope Mills NC 9.12
Millan D Lopez Alfaro Clinton NC 9.12
Uwe Mewes Candler NC 9.12
Laura Punzell Arden NC 9.12
SARAH W HORTON Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Kelsey Eaton Candler NC 9.12
Walter Hamlett Willow Spring NC 9.12
CHRISTINA ISLAND Swansboro NC 9.12
Maxim Howell Apex NC 9.12
COLLEENA PROPERTIES LLC Goldsboro NC 9.12
SANDRA R HALEY Smithfield NC 9.12
Gary Guertin Pittsboro NC 9.12
BRIAN BUSICK Leland NC 9.12
Brian Taptick Angier NC 9.12
KENNETH V CUNNIGHAM Willow Spring NC 9.12
STEPHEN C HARPE Waynesville NC 9.12
Kenneth E Friday Asheboro NC 9.12
CODY EISENHART Pikeville NC 9.12
JEREMIAH KARELIUS Bunnlevel NC 9.12
BILLY ROY HOLDER Zebulon NC 9.12
Hubert Smith Hampstead NC 9.12
Shaker Alghaithi Wendell NC 9.12
Henry E Hanks Henderson NC 9.12
Jagbir Dahiya Fuquay Varina NC 9.12
FREDDIE MCDONALD JR Swansboro NC 9.12
Rene Navarro Cruz Smithfield NC 9.12
SHIRLEY A BILSKEMPER Aberdeen NC 9.12
JEFFREY COWELL Pinehurst NC 9.12
James Arends Willow Spring NC 9.12
JOSE ALEGRIA MORALES Goldsboro NC 9.12
ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ Biscoe NC 9.12
Elias Aguilar Bailey NC 9.12
Clayton Beard III Garner NC 9.12
Yoselin Joya Flores Castalia NC 9.12
Heather Wood Franklinville NC 9.12
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Gloria B Jordan Fayetteville NC 9.12
Sherra Dunsmore Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Kelly Price Goldsboro NC 9.12
Joni Cross Garner NC 9.12
Abel Montes Franco Asheboro NC 9.12
BRUCE ROBILLARD Semora NC 9.12
EDDIE L BROWER Aberdeen NC 9.12
Jessica Proulx Angier NC 9.12
ADRIENNE PETTIGREW Wendell NC 9.12
Dolores Winstead Louisburg NC 9.12
RUBEN LEON Four Oaks NC 9.12
JACOB S KITCH Willow Spring NC 9.12
PHILLIP YOUNG Rocky Point NC 9.12
Juan Loredo Wendell NC 9.12
Rodolfo  Delgado Cruz Bailey NC 9.12
Kranthi Veeranki Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Cheryl Jane Walter Wendell NC 9.12
JAMES COMERFORD Leland NC 9.12
BYRAN S THORNTON Willow Spring NC 9.12
CHERYL LYNN CAIN Goldsboro NC 9.12
Alessio Tarozzi Wendell NC 9.12
SUSAN VIOLET Chapel Hill NC 9.12
DIEGO PIETROSEMOLI Garner NC 9.12
AMANDA RAPPOLD Garner NC 9.12
CHELSEA REGISTER Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
NATALIA TRAVIS Cameron NC 9.12
DAVID MCILWAIN Vass NC 9.12
Jason Warren Fayetteville NC 9.12
PRASHANTH GARLAPATI Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
DESIKAN NARAYANAN Morrisville NC 9.12
RAGHU KUMAR THUKRAL Apex NC 9.12
PREMKUMAR DHAMODHARAN Apex NC 9.12
ALEX LOPEZ Fayetteville NC 9.12
JONATHAN PARKER Apex NC 9.12
SUSAN M ALEXANDER Willow Spring NC 9.12
JOHN EAKES Pittsboro NC 9.12
Jessica Williams Wake Forest NC 9.12
RAVI CHOKSHI Knightdale NC 9.12
Xavier Alejandro Fayetteville NC 9.12
LINDA BATTS Rocky Mount NC 9.12
SHARON J BURMAHL Broadway NC 9.12
SERGIO RAMIREZ Benson NC 9.12
Michael Wells Holly Springs NC 9.12
Dodge Hellonen Jacksonville NC 9.12
PRUDHVI ALLURI Holly Springs NC 9.12
ROBERT JAMES ANDERSON Pittsboro NC 9.12
Nathan Crawford Knightdale NC 9.12
Syed Tajdar Garner NC 9.12
Cristine Hafner Biltmore Lake NC 9.12
John Billman Chapel Hill NC 9.12
JAMES MASTROGIOVANNI Wendell NC 9.12
TIFFANY WILLIAMS Spring Hope NC 9.12
Amberleigh Bowers Jacksonville NC 9.12
Joseph Flemming Swannanoa NC 9.12
Ryan Siipola Morrisville NC 9.12
TYLER BRANDENBURG Middlesex NC 9.12
Santhosh Vankayala Apex NC 9.12
Sunil Yadav Morrisville NC 9.12
Dinesh reddy Yeruva Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Cole Munro-Chitty Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Timothy A Keller Goldsboro NC 9.12
JENNIFER BLOCK Arden NC 9.12
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Bruce Link Durham NC 9.12
Gerald Plotkin Candler NC 9.12
ANN F CADLE Weaverville NC 9.12
Darius Staton Jacksonville NC 9.12
NATHAN TOMASINI Leasburg NC 9.12
RALPH HILLARY PARRISH Nashville NC 9.12
Ricky McMillan Zebulon NC 9.12
William David Florence Black Mountain NC 9.12
Brandy White Roxboro NC 9.12
BARBARA A KINNAIRD Swannanoa NC 9.12
Zacharius Hernandez Spring Lake NC 9.12
Jenifer Faulkner Jacksonville NC 9.12
David Dreifuss Wendell NC 9.12
RICHARD E MONTFORT Swansboro NC 9.12
JERRI MELDRUM Aberdeen NC 9.12
Alexandra Kehoe Morrisville NC 9.12
Charlotte Lee Belmore Southern Pines NC 9.12
Tomas Pindur Holly Springs NC 9.12
Ann Marie Rogers Pittsboro NC 9.12
RAYMOND E OATES Clinton NC 9.12
JACK DEMMA Kenly NC 9.12
Holly Douthitt Chapel Hill NC 9.12
ULISES REYES Princeton NC 9.12
Suzann Anderson Swannanoa NC 9.12
Rosemary Page Durham NC 9.12
Nathan Corrado Pikeville NC 9.12
Lorraine Benn Goldsboro NC 9.12
DOROTHY DRUMWRIGHT Roxboro NC 9.12
Timothy Goins Jacksonville NC 9.12
Tiffany Dalmida Holly Springs NC 9.12
Deborah Yancey Knightdale NC 9.12
Douglas Brubaker Raeford NC 9.12
DWIGHT T CHURCHILL Benson NC 9.12
HEIDI THOMPSON Swannanoa NC 9.12
Merinda Ellis Evans Smithfield NC 9.12
ROBERT PLAUTZ Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12
Anna Nehring Clayton NC 9.12
Jorge Ojeda Clayton NC 9.12
Patrick Rivera Clayton NC 9.12
Waldemar Dec Clayton NC 9.12
M Moses Clayton NC 9.12
Kristen Seraphin Clayton NC 9.12
Norkys B Medina Clayton NC 9.12
Katrina Kessler Clayton NC 9.12
Daniel Bendure Clayton NC 9.12
Jorge Aragon Cortes Clayton NC 9.12
Dennis Mullen Clayton NC 9.12
Timothy Alford Clayton NC 9.12
John Upperman Clayton NC 9.12
DEBORAH WUCHNER Clayton NC 9.12
JUSTIN LEICHT Clayton NC 9.12
Patrick Trevanthan Clayton NC 9.12
Debbie Passalacqua Clayton NC 9.12
Justin Gilbar Clayton NC 9.12
Stephen Wallace Clayton NC 9.12
Courtney Gillette Clayton NC 9.12
BRIAN BIBBO Clayton NC 9.12
Joanna Taylor Clayton NC 9.12
Victor Anderson Jr Clayton NC 9.12
SHANNON UPPERMAN Clayton NC 9.12
Kevin Sullivan Clayton NC 9.12
Cynthia A Dempsey Clayton NC 9.12
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Jose Gutierrez Clayton NC 9.12
James Hornik Clayton NC 9.12
Brent Little Clayton NC 9.12
Lisa Rabig Clayton NC 9.12
Kristina Render Clayton NC 9.12
JOHN HENRY ROBERT MORSE Clayton NC 9.12
Sri Mrudula Vegunta Clayton NC 9.12
VICTOR H VIDAL Clayton NC 9.12
Joseph Burns Clayton NC 9.12
SANTIAGO FRANCISCO LEON Clayton NC 9.12
Ron Setal Clayton NC 9.12
Karen Blake Clayton NC 9.12
LUCRETIA ROBERSON Clayton NC 9.12
TIMOTHY PILLARD Clayton NC 9.12
TYLER BENSON Clayton NC 9.12
Jeff Robinson Clayton NC 9.12
JONATHAN OOSTERLING Clayton NC 9.12
Leo S. Ngome Clayton NC 9.12
Payam Ahmadi Clayton NC 9.12
Charles Walton II Wilmington NC 9.12
Jon M. Hoehn Wilmington NC 9.12
Thomas Lawson Wilmington NC 9.12
Patrick Murphy Wilmington NC 9.12
Rahel Haley Wilmington NC 9.12
Jason S Albertson Wilmington NC 9.12
Michele Sundstrom Wilmington NC 9.12
Aspen C Taylor Wilmington NC 9.12
NICOLE CISILINO Wilmington NC 9.12
Darlene Pierce Fulton Wilmington NC 9.12
JERRY FULWOOD Wilmington NC 9.12
Charles Wilson Wilmington NC 9.12
Robert L Hansard Wilmington NC 9.12
William Stewart Wilmington NC 9.12
William B Catchings Wilmington NC 9.12
Jana Garnett Wilmington NC 9.12
Thomas F Cotton Wilmington NC 9.12
Eric Bolin Wilmington NC 9.12
Loring Rivers Wilmington NC 9.12
Lene Schoenick Wilmington NC 9.12
Roy Meadows Wilmington NC 9.12
Jacob Campbell Wilmington NC 9.12
William Blackley Wilmington NC 9.12
Charles Ferrar Wilmington NC 9.12
Bruce Whitcomb Wilmington NC 9.12
Sandra Slaughter Wilmington NC 9.12
TAITA OKA Wilmington NC 9.12
ZACHARY MCCALL Wilmington NC 9.12
William Kirby Wilmington NC 9.12
Meghan Munoz Wilmington NC 9.12
PAGE B SUNDY Wilmington NC 9.12
Jesse Alling Wilmington NC 9.12
LINDSAY EK Wilmington NC 9.12
Susan Turner Wilmington NC 9.12
Christopher Bowling Wilmington NC 9.12
REBECCA TAYLOR Wilmington NC 9.12
Juvie Libag Wilmington NC 9.12
Cleo Brown Wilmington NC 9.12
JOSEPH C COLLIN Wilmington NC 9.12
SEAN HIGGINS Wilmington NC 9.12
Joachim Stief Wilmington NC 9.12
Michael Mahoney Wilmington NC 9.12
Quinn Fessler Wilmington NC 9.12
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LAUREN SLEESMAN Wilmington NC 9.12
Trisha Cook Wilmington NC 9.12
Jaime Garnica Yescas Wilmington NC 9.12
Chandni Manooa Wilmington NC 9.12
Cordelia Brown Wilmington NC 9.12
Gary Lee Wilmington NC 9.12
Kathleen Rankhorn Wilmington NC 9.12
JULIA SPRAUL Wilmington NC 9.12
Maria DelPilar Mendoza Wilmington NC 9.12
Michael England Wilmington NC 9.12
Matthew Williams Wilmington NC 9.12
Sarah Joseph Glancy Wilmington NC 9.12
BEN RIGBY Wilmington NC 9.12
MARK BRUNELLE Wilmington NC 9.12
Christopher Vintinner Wilmington NC 9.12
Lawrence Block Cary NC 9.12
Claudia Ziebis Cary NC 9.12
Matthew Landis Cary NC 9.12
Gina Long Cary NC 9.12
Adam Callis Cary NC 9.12
Karen Robinson Cary NC 9.12
Ravindra Bandaru Cary NC 9.12
Kevin Bartley Cary NC 9.12
Philip Renfroe Cary NC 9.12
Sean Gill Cary NC 9.12
Laird Hepburn Cary NC 9.12
Patricia Kenel Cary NC 9.12
Cesar Roca Cary NC 9.12
SANDEEP KULKARNI Cary NC 9.12
Suresh Pathakamuri Cary NC 9.12
Hong Pan Cary NC 9.12
NAMRATA PATEL Cary NC 9.12
Mary Flieller Cary NC 9.12
MIRABELA URSUT Cary NC 9.12
Matthew Hawkins Cary NC 9.12
SUMANTH MULAMALLA Cary NC 9.12
Cecilia Isabel Salazar Cary NC 9.12
SIDDANA GOUDA Cary NC 9.12
Sue Zaragoza Cary NC 9.12
Raghu Ariga Cary NC 9.12
Vineet Sahijwani Cary NC 9.12
Mehul Shah Cary NC 9.12
Peter Asmar Cary NC 9.12
Bianca Sillers Cary NC 9.12
PAUL A EPPERS Cary NC 9.12
RAJAT KAMRA Cary NC 9.12
Krishna Rajagopal Cary NC 9.12
ADI NARAYAN TUMULURI Cary NC 9.12
GAURAV N ARADHYE Cary NC 9.12
David Watson Cary NC 9.12
DEEPSHIKHA CHHABRA Cary NC 9.12
Zhikai Zhao Cary NC 9.12
Anil Anaberumutt Cary NC 9.12
Clinton Carnahan Cary NC 9.12
DON GALLAGHER Cary NC 9.12
Nhi Dac Tien Cary NC 9.12
ARVIND BALARAMAN Cary NC 9.12
Gaurav Gambhir Cary NC 9.12
Murali Kakkireni Cary NC 9.12
Naveen Mamidi Cary NC 9.12
Muhammad Saad Mazhar Cary NC 9.12
ANIL B RASAMSETTI Cary NC 9.12

Page 110 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
KAMAL SAHETA Cary NC 9.12
Maximilian Ruppaner Cary NC 9.12
RADHA V PERI Cary NC 9.12
Nathan Nordin Cary NC 9.12
Venkata Golla Cary NC 9.12
Nitin Kundeshwar Cary NC 9.12
Ashley Cicci Cary NC 9.12
SAMEER A CHEEMA Cary NC 9.12
Swetha Swamy Raj Cary NC 9.12
DOUGLAS CHARLES HOPKINS Cary NC 9.12
DAVID R CHEN Cary NC 9.12
KUDARALLAGE JANAKA PERERA Cary NC 9.12
Sebastian Periyanayagam Cary NC 9.12
Jason Ma Cary NC 9.12
Gary W Pelletier Cary NC 9.12
Ellen Chelmis Asheville NC 9.12
Zdenek & Milena Holy Asheville NC 9.12
Matthew Arner Asheville NC 9.12
April W Stewart Asheville NC 9.12
Terrence Ryan Asheville NC 9.12
Megan Helbert Asheville NC 9.12
Douglas Watson Asheville NC 9.12
Charles Kurth Asheville NC 9.12
Katie P. Williams Asheville NC 9.12
Bonnie L Glidden Asheville NC 9.12
Zdenek J Holy Asheville NC 9.12
Alice C Corson Asheville NC 9.12
Steven Plever Asheville NC 9.12
Robert Michael Asheville NC 9.12
Richard Aab Asheville NC 9.12
Kenneth L. Leetz Asheville NC 9.12
Curtis H. Tucker Asheville NC 9.12
Stephanie Bowers Asheville NC 9.12
Robert Miller Asheville NC 9.12
William Silver Asheville NC 9.12
James Mckinnon Asheville NC 9.12
Clare G Ryan Asheville NC 9.12
Lori Hedrick Asheville NC 9.12
Daisy Roland Asheville NC 9.12
Thomas B. Tompkins Asheville NC 9.12
Christine Aiken Asheville NC 9.12
Beatrice Nathan Asheville NC 9.12
Karen Topol Asheville NC 9.12
Evelyne Flavi Asheville NC 9.12
David Waldrep Asheville NC 9.12
Doug H. Bethune Asheville NC 9.12
Shannon G Ardaiolo Asheville NC 9.12
Diane Silver Asheville NC 9.12
Angel Hernandez Asheville NC 9.12
ROBERTA PEARCY Asheville NC 9.12
Chad Burnett Asheville NC 9.12
SAMUEL J MORGAN Asheville NC 9.12
Joseph Sommerich Asheville NC 9.12
Donna R Case Asheville NC 9.12
Douglas R Barlow Asheville NC 9.12
Charles Tucker Asheville NC 9.12
James Colvin Asheville NC 9.12
Dalton McCrary Asheville NC 9.12
Demetria Rumme Asheville NC 9.12
Jean Phillippe Bourgeois Asheville NC 9.12
Reniery G Martinez Orellana Asheville NC 9.12
Eric Storey Asheville NC 9.12
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Ed Manning Asheville NC 9.12
Jack Parsons Asheville NC 9.12
CAROL S STRITTMATTER Asheville NC 9.12
Jennifer Yuson Asheville NC 9.12
Jon Moseley Asheville NC 9.12
CHRISTOPHER D MCMILLAN Asheville NC 9.12
Ralph Marcelle Hough Asheville NC 9.12
DEBORAH BRITTAIN Asheville NC 9.12
Victor Fahrer Asheville NC 9.12
Hermer Chavez Asheville NC 9.12
CHRISTOPHE GORDON Asheville NC 9.12
JANET WATERS. Asheville NC 9.12
Elizabeth Hunnicutt Asheville NC 9.12
David Copley Asheville NC 9.12
MEREDITH B DOWLING Asheville NC 9.12
Sherilynn A. Mahowald Asheville NC 9.12
Matthew E Godfrey Asheville NC 9.12
Brett Smith Asheville NC 9.12
Richard Devereaux Asheville NC 9.12
Evan Couzo Asheville NC 9.12
Christopher Paul Densmore Asheville NC 9.12
Laurel Jernigan Asheville NC 9.12
Shearon F Roberts Asheville NC 9.12
Jack A. Pierce Asheville NC 9.12
THOMAS COOK Asheville NC 9.12
ADAM WINTON Asheville NC 9.12
Landon Poteat Asheville NC 9.12
CARLOS GONZALEZ MENJIVAR Asheville NC 9.12
Joseph Alachoyan Asheville NC 9.12
Christopher Broome Asheville NC 9.12
Angelica H Murden Asheville NC 9.12
DAVID BENDEL Asheville NC 9.12
Jeanne Aquilino Asheville NC 9.12
Christine Gunther Asheville NC 9.12
Michael Abrams Asheville NC 9.12
Joseph Cerise Asheville NC 9.12
JULIO BARROS Asheville NC 9.12
CK Management  LLC Asheville NC 9.12
SEAN K BLAKE Asheville NC 9.12
Deborah Pooler Asheville NC 9.12
Tamara Gavin Asheville NC 9.12
Kristine Twente Asheville NC 9.12
Emogene Durham Asheville NC 9.12
Jesus Hernandez Asheville NC 9.12
Gilberto Bernal Asheville NC 9.12
LISA MALLORY Asheville NC 9.12
BARBARA W FENDER MCKINLEY Asheville NC 9.12
Peter Bretz Asheville NC 9.12
JOAO LAZARO DE CAMPOS Asheville NC 9.12
CLAIRE EDWARDS Asheville NC 9.12
Kelly Hudson Asheville NC 9.12
Robert Eadie Asheville NC 9.12
Laurence Kingston Asheville NC 9.12
Evan McIntosh Asheville NC 9.12
Robert Epstein Asheville NC 9.12
Willie E Oneal Raleigh NC 9.12
Godswill Akpuda Raleigh NC 9.12
William Pearson Raleigh NC 9.12
Sanjai Sharma Raleigh NC 9.12
Steven Ficker Raleigh NC 9.12
Kevin Cuddington Raleigh NC 9.12
Stephen TA Richardson Raleigh NC 9.12
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Erica Ray Raleigh NC 9.12
My Le Raleigh NC 9.12
Matthew R Johnson Raleigh NC 9.12
Nichette Hill Raleigh NC 9.12
Tara Nash Raleigh NC 9.12
Dara Cardwell Raleigh NC 9.12
Nathan Blanton Raleigh NC 9.12
Emily Dunn Raleigh NC 9.12
Alicia Norales Raleigh NC 9.12
Gene Furr Raleigh NC 9.12
Thomas Augustine Raleigh NC 9.12
John J Bowman Raleigh NC 9.12
Jeffrey Coats Raleigh NC 9.12
Imara J Young Raleigh NC 9.12
Nichole Stewart Raleigh NC 9.12
Benjamin Korman Raleigh NC 9.12
Aster Adisse Raleigh NC 9.12
Hans Rocuts Raleigh NC 9.12
Robert Griffin Raleigh NC 9.12
Kyle McCraw Raleigh NC 9.12
Christopher Ryan Raleigh NC 9.12
Larry Howell Raleigh NC 9.12
Joe Thornton Raleigh NC 9.12
Mohamed Alzuraiki Raleigh NC 9.12
Tomeka Clarke Raleigh NC 9.12
Tony Fuabana Raleigh NC 9.12
Fredrick Sharpless Raleigh NC 9.12
Karen Dholakia Raleigh NC 9.12
David Bird Raleigh NC 9.12
William E Parker III Raleigh NC 9.12
Martha Collado Raleigh NC 9.12
Mardin Martinez Raleigh NC 9.12
Ronald Argueta Raleigh NC 9.12
Adam Williams Raleigh NC 9.12
Claire Casey Raleigh NC 9.12
Mary Brice Raleigh NC 9.12
Turanay Caner Raleigh NC 9.12
Mildred Harvey Raleigh NC 9.12
Gardenia Coates Raleigh NC 9.12
Ronald Farmer Raleigh NC 9.12
Keyla De Jesus Garcia Raleigh NC 9.12
MICHAEL WARDEN Raleigh NC 9.12
Aleesha Bake Raleigh NC 9.12
Angelika Teuber Raleigh NC 9.12
Lisa Feierstein Raleigh NC 9.12
Michael Davie Raleigh NC 9.12
Tony Thomas Raleigh NC 9.12
ERICA AKROYD Raleigh NC 9.12
David Holmes Raleigh NC 9.12
SHAWN PAGE Raleigh NC 9.12
Lucky Imafidon Raleigh NC 9.12
Richard Aycock Raleigh NC 9.12
Julie Tetrault Raleigh NC 9.12
EMILY BIBENS CHUNG Raleigh NC 9.12
Caleb Britt Raleigh NC 9.12
Janell L PATTERSON Raleigh NC 9.12
Michelle Moore Raleigh NC 9.12
THOMAS CLEMONS III Raleigh NC 9.12
NATONYA M JENKINS Raleigh NC 9.12
Cordes Towles Raleigh NC 9.12
DARRYL K MILLIGAN Raleigh NC 9.12
QUINTIN CAMPBELL Raleigh NC 9.12
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Taylor Williams Raleigh NC 9.12
Laurel A Passera Raleigh NC 9.12
Stephen B Mangano Raleigh NC 9.12
ASHLEY E CHAVEZ Raleigh NC 9.12
GLENN P NEARGARDER Raleigh NC 9.12
Mason Deming Raleigh NC 9.12
HOWARD KUSHNER Raleigh NC 9.12
Michael Taylor Raleigh NC 9.12
VALERIE JANE CRAIG Raleigh NC 9.12
David Shaw Raleigh NC 9.12
Jeffrey Cannity Raleigh NC 9.12
David Cox Raleigh NC 9.12
Cynthia Jones Raleigh NC 9.12
Karen Kranbuehl Raleigh NC 9.12
JOHN T LITTLE INC Raleigh NC 9.12
George Fountas Raleigh NC 9.12
Joseph Parker Raleigh NC 9.12
David R. Liles Raleigh NC 9.12
Lindsay Gramm Raleigh NC 9.12
SYLVIE BARAZIN Raleigh NC 9.12
Anna Hendrick Raleigh NC 9.12
Tara Adams Raleigh NC 9.12
Adam L Williams Raleigh NC 9.12
Brittany Soderman Raleigh NC 9.12
Darryl Gause Raleigh NC 9.12
Latonya Bradley Raleigh NC 9.12
Sandra Ange Raleigh NC 9.12
Demetrio Gonzalez Raleigh NC 9.12
EMILY J DUNN Raleigh NC 9.12
Jorge Arriagada Raleigh NC 9.12
VLADIMIR STEMKOVSKI Raleigh NC 9.12
FRANCESCO SCRIVANO Raleigh NC 9.12
Kayla Beam Raleigh NC 9.12
KEVIN AUSTIN Raleigh NC 9.12
RIZIKI MAPENDO Raleigh NC 9.12
Jeremy Olson Raleigh NC 9.12
Daryl Hechanova Raleigh NC 9.12
Emily Phillips Raleigh NC 9.12
Maria Lynch Raleigh NC 9.12
Michele McIntosh Raleigh NC 9.12
KHI H MAO Raleigh NC 9.12
MARGARET FANNEY Raleigh NC 9.12
Alvin Blackmon Raleigh NC 9.12
THELMA D FLANAGAN Raleigh NC 9.12
Derek Holt Raleigh NC 9.12
John Pickard Raleigh NC 9.12
Shawn Thomas Raleigh NC 9.12
Ann Carroll Raleigh NC 9.12
IRENE PETERSON Raleigh NC 9.12
Leslie Leach Raleigh NC 9.12
Kelly Buckner Raleigh NC 9.12
DEEPAKKUMAR RAMCHANDANI Raleigh NC 9.12
Harrison Shell Jr Raleigh NC 9.12
VY LE Raleigh NC 9.12
XI NGUYEN Raleigh NC 9.12
KAILI JACOBSON Raleigh NC 9.12
Eric Wall Raleigh NC 9.12
LINDA S METZ Raleigh NC 9.12
Daniel Thompson Raleigh NC 9.12
Teshamin Burt Raleigh NC 9.12
REED ELLIOTT JR Raleigh NC 9.12
ARMINDA CONDE PASCUAL Raleigh NC 9.12
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SHOSHANA V SERXNER MERCHANT Raleigh NC 9.12
ALICE THOMAS Raleigh NC 9.12
James Thompson Raleigh NC 9.12
William Whittenton Raleigh NC 9.12
Annetta Herbert Raleigh NC 9.12
KRISTEN N ROWE Raleigh NC 9.12
MAM J JOOF Raleigh NC 9.12
ZACHARY J ANDERSON Raleigh NC 9.12
Robert Macia Raleigh NC 9.12
Jackie Williams Raleigh NC 9.12
CARA SVEDI Raleigh NC 9.12
Shelly Hummel Raleigh NC 9.12
Jeffrey Nilius Raleigh NC 9.12
Michael Bagwell Raleigh NC 9.12
Charles Keeton Raleigh NC 9.12
Michael T. Lewis Raleigh NC 9.12
Patrick Hurban Raleigh NC 9.12
Michael Riechers Raleigh NC 9.12
Laura Jasmine Raleigh NC 9.12
Kimberly Lhuillier Raleigh NC 9.12
JEFFREY WASSENAAR Raleigh NC 9.12
Michael Anthony Raleigh NC 9.12
Wanda Small Raleigh NC 9.12
JOHN J SUMMERS Raleigh NC 9.12
RAYMOND B PALMQUIST Raleigh NC 9.12
LUIS VELASCO Raleigh NC 9.12
Philip Hines Raleigh NC 9.12
Casey Alan Champion Raleigh NC 9.12
Hakeem Quinn Raleigh NC 9.12
Antje Focke Raleigh NC 9.12
Jason Garcowski Raleigh NC 9.12
Ollie Investments, LLC Raleigh NC 9.12
Lee Ann Lebrun Raleigh NC 9.12
William Nathan H. Holder Raleigh NC 9.12
Jason Trewin Raleigh NC 9.12
Larry Brown Raleigh NC 9.12
April Setzer Raleigh NC 9.12
Colin Blakely Raleigh NC 9.12
Crystal Leftwich Raleigh NC 9.12
CHARLOTTE KIRK Raleigh NC 9.12
Joseph Dimanlig Raleigh NC 9.12
Jonathan Yezek Raleigh NC 9.12
Jai Mathur Raleigh NC 9.12
Safwat Mikheal Raleigh NC 9.12
Julia Forbes Raleigh NC 9.12
Laurie Colwander Raleigh NC 9.12
Margaret A Woodlief Raleigh NC 9.12
Jorge M Padilla Raleigh NC 9.12
Constance Curran Raleigh NC 9.12
Thomas Farwig Raleigh NC 9.12
Hornlean Chen Raleigh NC 9.12
Shannon Norland Raleigh NC 9.12
Kenneth C Ray Raleigh NC 9.12
Hannah Rains Raleigh NC 9.12
Elizabeth Cornelison Raleigh NC 9.12
Robert Herrington Raleigh NC 9.12
Margaret Gant Raleigh NC 9.12
Matthew D Harrington Raleigh NC 9.12
Richard Cook Raleigh NC 9.12
Joshua Nagelberg Raleigh NC 9.12
Michael Prewitt Raleigh NC 9.12
Andrew J Wojtkowiak Raleigh NC 9.12
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George Glover Raleigh NC 9.12
Lisa Johnson Raleigh NC 9.12
Cameron Percy Raleigh NC 9.12
Jacob Garcowski Raleigh NC 9.12
Matthew Bailey Raleigh NC 9.12
Glenn J Clingroth Raleigh NC 9.12
Kyla Bloyer Raleigh NC 9.12
Hilary Morris Raleigh NC 9.12
Bethany Leszczewski Raleigh NC 9.12
Rene Narvaez Raleigh NC 9.12
Kyle Smith Raleigh NC 9.12
Paul Nelson Raleigh NC 9.12
Natalie Guld Raleigh NC 9.12
Graham D Bruns Raleigh NC 9.12
Kyle Wall Raleigh NC 9.12
Dilip Kothamasu Raleigh NC 9.12
David J Kalbfleisch Raleigh NC 9.12
Mohammad Al hendawi Raleigh NC 9.12
Gary Smith Raleigh NC 9.12
John King McGee Raleigh NC 9.12
Juliet Garel Lownes Raleigh NC 9.12
REDESIGN.BUILD OF NC INC Raleigh NC 9.12
Yvonne Lavallee Raleigh NC 9.12
Amelia O Fondevilla Raleigh NC 9.12
Simon Wright Raleigh NC 9.12
Ronald Height Raleigh NC 9.12
Zachary Shapiro Raleigh NC 9.12
Erin Regan Raleigh NC 9.12
Tania Van Eyken Raleigh NC 9.12
Andrew Basinger Raleigh NC 9.12
Robert Bradford Bell Raleigh NC 9.12
JOSEPH KALOKO Raleigh NC 9.12
John GOLDFINCH Jr Raleigh NC 9.12
Karen Cunningham Raleigh NC 9.12
Sarah Grunder Raleigh NC 9.12
Matthew Siverio Raleigh NC 9.12
LANCE GOLDENTHAL Raleigh NC 9.12
Edgar Thomas Duke Jr Raleigh NC 9.12
JOSEPH GIBBS Raleigh NC 9.12
Nicole Olivieri Raleigh NC 9.12
Elbert Porter Raleigh NC 9.12
MATTHEW LEADER Raleigh NC 9.12
ELIZABETH BARRICK Raleigh NC 9.12
Elangovan Nagalingam Cary NC 12.00
Kevin Younge Cary NC 12.00
Daniel Burns Cary NC 12.00
Jason Blane Cary NC 12.00
Collis Jackson Cary NC 12.00
DONALD STRONG Cary NC 12.00
Shaw Wei Cary NC 12.00
Jeffrey R Spear Cary NC 12.00
Tim Mantooth Cary NC 12.00
Ian Brinckerhoff Cary NC 12.00
Benjamin Kadlec Cary NC 12.00
bruce humphrey Cary NC 12.00
Gwen Norman Cary NC 12.00
Lisa B Bistreich-Wolfe Cary NC 12.00
Venkat Veeramneni Cary NC 12.00
Gina Szody Cary NC 12.00
Howard Greitzer Cary NC 12.00
Anton Alimov Cary NC 12.00
Todd Nelson Cary NC 12.00
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Rick A Sullivan Cary NC 12.00
Amir Banet Cary NC 12.00
Brian Rerecich Cary NC 12.00
Nancy Hemphill Cary NC 12.00
Vamsee V Karanam Cary NC 12.00
Ronald Rudolph Valente Cary NC 12.00
Joshua Broder Cary NC 12.00
Ajit Khanna Cary NC 12.00
Jason Bosko Cary NC 12.00
Annapureddy S Reddy Cary NC 12.00
Shravan Chinnagangannagari Cary NC 12.00
Prashant Gandhi Cary NC 12.00
Subhash Patel Cary NC 12.00
Venkata R Desemsetti Cary NC 12.00
Desirae A Ciraci Cary NC 12.00
Matthew Kustka Cary NC 12.00
Koming Yeh Cary NC 12.00
Michael Williams Cary NC 12.00
Barry J Grosman Cary NC 12.00
EUGENE CLINE Cary NC 12.00
Jeremy Good Cary NC 12.00
Kishore Gopalakrishna Cary NC 12.00
GARY STEELE Cary NC 12.00
Amy Folk Cary NC 12.00
Robert Swoap Asheville NC 12.00
Richard J. Peterson Asheville NC 12.00
Camille Cummings Asheville NC 12.00
Amy Hales Asheville NC 12.00
Virginia Hendryx Asheville NC 12.00
Jeremy McCowan Asheville NC 12.00
Hugh M Munro Asheville NC 12.00
Devin Chapman Asheville NC 12.00
Christy L McFadden Asheville NC 12.00
Walker V. Farrell Asheville NC 12.00
Chad R Anderson Asheville NC 12.00
Diane Duffy Asheville NC 12.00
Debra Darlene Cochran Asheville NC 12.00
Richard Phillips Asheville NC 12.00
Richard von Lange Asheville NC 12.00
Tatyana Neplioueva Asheville NC 12.00
Andrew Gmitter Asheville NC 12.00
Ampersand Ellipsis LLC Asheville NC 12.00
Garland M. Walker Asheville NC 12.00
Melissa Cope Asheville NC 12.00
Douglas Gates Asheville NC 12.00
Marlyn Moore Asheville NC 12.00
Riley Stephenson Asheville NC 12.00
Brent Skidmore Asheville NC 12.00
Eileen Cram Asheville NC 12.00
Victor Knight Asheville NC 12.00
Robert Resnick Asheville NC 12.00
Tyrone Fair Asheville NC 12.00
Hans Van Vonno Asheville NC 12.00
Suzanne Hart Asheville NC 12.00
MIchelle Payton Asheville NC 12.00
Jeanne Lindsay Asheville NC 12.00
Jacob C. Feltenberger Asheville NC 12.00
MELISSA KING Asheville NC 12.00
Cynthia Tinsley Asheville NC 12.00
MICHAEL FREDERICKS JR Asheville NC 12.00
Garvin B Deters Asheville NC 12.00
GAY COGBURN Asheville NC 12.00

Page 117 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Jeff Mooney Asheville NC 12.00
James Parina Apex NC 12.00
Matthew Kim Apex NC 12.00
Lee Richardson Hines Jr Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
WILLIAM COOK Whiteville NC 12.00
Lori Mann Semora NC 12.00
WILLIAM STRUB Biltmore Lake NC 12.00
Richard LoveGreen Willow Spring NC 12.00
Tayyab Mujtaba Fairview NC 12.00
Susan Lancaster Apex NC 12.00
Kristie Panasci Garner NC 12.00
Holland Fong Bahama NC 12.00
Christopher Choiniere Lillington NC 12.00
Charlene Callahan Hope Mills NC 12.00
Douglas Moore Sanford NC 12.00
Christopher C West Erwin NC 12.00
Alison Combs Angier NC 12.00
Derek A Dorazio Wake Forest NC 12.00
Casey Collins Clayton NC 12.00
Ray Butts Dunn NC 12.00
David H Nielsen Weaverville NC 12.00
JEFFREY HAIG Fairview NC 12.00
Ramkrishn Nagaraj Apex NC 12.00
Joseph E Boos Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Narendra Singh Morrisville NC 12.00
Keisha Reynoso Franklinville NC 12.00
James Douglas Oxford NC 12.00
Margaret L Clawson Fairview NC 12.00
George Evins Gloucester NC 12.00
Kevin Jones Swannanoa NC 12.00
Josiah Ruhl New Hill NC 12.00
Robert Wilkerson Hurdle Mills NC 12.00
Thomas Palmer Pittsboro NC 12.00
Richard G Roach Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Anthony Davis Clayton NC 12.00
Edward Cook Garner NC 12.00
Alejandro Cazares Bunnlevel NC 12.00
Sridhar Babu Knightdale NC 12.00
Nathaniel Grimm Wendell NC 12.00
John Stancil Selma NC 12.00
Michael Kinder Angier NC 12.00
Sarah Cooper Garner NC 12.00
Candace Wimbish Southern Pines NC 12.00
Jose Negron Fayetteville NC 12.00
Kenneth J Bruns Apex NC 12.00
Matthew Gordon Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Andrew F Baird Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Daniel Rodeheffer Willow Spring NC 12.00
Stephen Chobot Manson NC 12.00
David Brian Newkirk Knightdale NC 12.00
Dallas Locklear Pembroke NC 12.00
Christina Hobbs Apex NC 12.00
John Griggs Franklinville NC 12.00
Andrew Gardner Robbins NC 12.00
Danny R. Yelton Fletcher NC 12.00
Eben Miller Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Juanita Hammersly Kenly NC 12.00
Tonietta Ragin Garner NC 12.00
Brandon Voytek Lillington NC 12.00
Denis Legeido Zebulon NC 12.00
Matthew Carmichael Garner NC 12.00
Tracey Grasty Waser Waynesville NC 12.00
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Wallace J Welch Fairview NC 12.00
John Bell Sanford NC 12.00
Amanda L Rackley Wilmington NC 12.00
Miriam Dyer Louisburg NC 12.00
Raymond Reitz Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Erin N Jordan Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
James Marapoti Willow Spring NC 12.00
Lawerence Flinchum Jr Carthage NC 12.00
Lynda Nelson Fletcher NC 12.00
Carl L Bose Pittsboro NC 12.00
Rebecca Page Yanceyville NC 12.00
Debra Kosater Garner NC 12.00
Adnan Mulkana Holly Springs NC 12.00
Denise Corey Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Clyde Dabbs Black Mountain NC 12.00
Brian Wise Knightdale NC 12.00
Melody H Lemmon Franklinton NC 12.00
William Zabel Broadway NC 12.00
Keone Moore Henderson NC 12.00
Sameer Gotkhindikar Morrisville NC 12.00
Melissa Taylor Apex NC 12.00
Magnolia Thomas Canton NC 12.00
Prem Kumar Madasu Morrisville NC 12.00
Patrick W Fitzgerald Willow Springs NC 12.00
Susan E Sweet Swannanoa NC 12.00
GREGORY MARES Wilmington NC 12.00
Tennille Price Apex NC 12.00
Krista Batz Asheboro NC 12.00
Linda Voss Willow Spring NC 12.00
Douglas Arnold Darrell Castle Hayne NC 12.00
Chris Jackson Apex NC 12.00
Sarah Tew Leicester NC 12.00
Kerry Irish Morehead City NC 12.00
Allen Brooks Southern Pnes NC 12.00
Rebecca D Lyons Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Randall Madrigal Lillington NC 12.00
Michael Dillon Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Renee Vest Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Susan Livesay Sanford NC 12.00
Ben M Scholl Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Karen Long Roxboro NC 12.00
Ian Wickenkamp Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Daniel S Shults Apex NC 12.00
Bobby Brown JR Apex NC 12.00
Ronald W Wilkins Jr. Wendell NC 12.00
Elaine Ruhl New Hill NC 12.00
Scott Macsuga Rolesville NC 12.00
Genevieve Sloan Apex NC 12.00
Brian Owen Zebulon NC 12.00
David Vaughn Pittsboro NC 12.00
Jason Love Wendell NC 12.00
Kelly Yaeger Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Cody Margaretten Knightdale NC 12.00
Ashley Cole Spring Hope NC 12.00
Jan Balster Weaverville NC 12.00
Melanie Allen Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Michael Chvatal Garner NC 12.00
Amit Dorf Weaverille NC 12.00
Wanda Olmo Middlesex NC 12.00
Andrew Trus Apex NC 12.00
Janet Feinberg Swannanoa NC 12.00
Dharmendra Kovadia Apex NC 12.00
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James Simmons Linden NC 12.00
Janet M Lentz Pittsboro NC 12.00
Stephen Schmeiser Fairview NC 12.00
Lalaine Heffernan Holly Springs NC 12.00
Jennifer Gurkin Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Meghann Reder Apex NC 12.00
Lisa Labarbera-Mascote Holly Springs NC 12.00
Ronald Reed Clayton NC 12.00
DALE SCHUERGER Zebulon NC 12.00
Patrick J. Connelly Fletcher NC 12.00
Judith Cheek Weaverville NC 12.00
Patrick Inge Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Tracy Lee Wilmington NC 12.00
Dawn Chitwood Weavervillle NC 12.00
Joshua L Rasmussen New Bern NC 12.00
Dung Le Garner NC 12.00
Judith Logan West End NC 12.00
Mary Vasicek Frye Apex NC 12.00
Susan Williams Apex NC 12.00
Kurt Kronenfeld Wilmington NC 12.00
Scott Anderson Smith Garner NC 12.00
Gilbert Baez Fayetteville NC 12.00
Nicholas Heath Pittsboro NC 12.00
Mike Matthews Fletcher NC 12.00
Kimberly Calcaterra Holly Springs NC 12.00
Marjorie Fowler Pittsboro NC 12.00
Daniel B. Murrey Woodfin NC 12.00
Robert J. Wrhen Candler NC 12.00
Matthew Dickens Black Mountain NC 12.00
Richard Jester Clayton NC 12.00
Joseph Edge Atlantic beach NC 12.00
Ruth Ann Saunders Weaverville NC 12.00
Elizabeth Brown Pittsboro NC 12.00
Holly Yoho Lillington NC 12.00
Daniel Schaub Clayton NC 12.00
Lauren Fail Clayton NC 12.00
Ravi Akkinepalli Apex NC 12.00
George H Randolph Black Mountain NC 12.00
Sandeep Kapoor Morrisville NC 12.00
Howard Anderson Siler City NC 12.00
Cynthia Taylor Garner NC 12.00
Donald R Boston Apex NC 12.00
Alexis Nateras Wendell NC 12.00
Martha Sheard Farley Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Priscilla Bingham Durkin Montreat NC 12.00
Arshad Mohammed Morrisville NC 12.00
Jose Cesar Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Prabhakaran Nagarajan Apex NC 12.00
Heather Lindsey Seltzer Wilmington NC 12.00
Christopher  Dunn Pittsboro NC 12.00
Samuel A Tracy Fletcher NC 12.00
Stewart Farling Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Grace Borelli Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Daniel Fitzsimmons Pittsboro NC 12.00
Debora Ward Wilmington NC 12.00
Daune S Mahy Trust Weaverville NC 12.00
Melissa Woffinden Holly Springs NC 12.00
Cory Gray Apex NC 12.00
Matthew Wise Holly Springs NC 12.00
Nicole Seward Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Sharon Daniels Holly Springs NC 12.00
Cecelia Harvey Knightdale NC 12.00
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Roger Weathers Angier NC 12.00
Shelly P Edwards Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
John F Miller Holly Springs NC 12.00
Blake Lee Spencer Knightdale NC 12.00
Louis M Settle Youngsville NC 12.00
Thomas Hartnett Hendersonville NC 12.00
Lawrence Tedesco Weaverville NC 12.00
Lois E Jarrell Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Lloyd Rawles III Louisburg NC 12.00
James R Galloway Willow Spring NC 12.00
ROBERT WINDMEYER Whispering Pines NC 12.00
Ashley Gaul Wilmington NC 12.00
Elizabeth Julye Castalia NC 12.00
BERNITA P JORDAN Castle Hayne NC 12.00
Ryan Schwark Holly Springs NC 12.00
Murali Lagisetty Morrisville NC 12.00
Jennifer Hawkins Siler City NC 12.00
DEREK M CROOM Angier NC 12.00
SUBBARAO B DENDULURI Apex NC 12.00
BRANDON SAKAY Youngsville NC 12.00
JOHN MARTIN Leland NC 12.00
Earl Heaton Wilmington NC 12.00
KELLY HAMMOND Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
DEEPTHI JAMPALA Apex NC 12.00
Christopher O'Brien Black Mountain NC 12.00
Nisreen Hassan Clayton NC 12.00
Carla Belch Clinton NC 12.00
Angela Howard Rocky Point NC 12.00
Mary  Kendrick Mount Olive NC 12.00
MICHAEL SANTOS Kure Beach NC 12.00
Katti-Lyn Battaglia Garner NC 12.00
GALLOWAY RIDGE INC Pittsboro NC 12.00
Galloway Ridge Inc. Pittsboro NC 12.00

Galloway Ridge Inc ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Pittsboro NC 12.00

GALLOWAY RIDGE INC Pittsboro NC 12.00

Galloway Ridge Inc ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Pittsboro NC 12.00

Eric Frizzell Pinehurst NC 12.00
Bhanu Movva Apex NC 12.00
JEREMIAH W JOINES Angier NC 12.00
Tonya Alvarez Angier NC 12.00
Rhiann Woodyard Aberdeen NC 12.00
Helen M Hoengo Apex NC 12.00
Rachel Cameron Arden NC 12.00
DAVID TAYLOR JR White Lake NC 12.00
IRIS CARCAMO Siler City NC 12.00
Karen Giroux Goldsboro NC 12.00
Cody Harrison Lillington NC 12.00
PETER BROCKELMAN Leland NC 12.00
KENNETH LEE WOODRUFF Wilmington NC 12.00
TERESA ROBERTS Smithfield NC 12.00
Frederick G Douglas Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Harry Colgrove Candler NC 7.20
Susan Frazier Leicester NC 7.20
Robert Barber Willow Spring NC 7.20
Vivian LaNelle Davis Pittsboro NC 7.20
Jamilla Kirby Sims NC 7.20
Christian Nkemnkia Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Loretta Gilliam Wendell NC 7.20
Nirajan Thapaliya Apex NC 7.20
Andrew Baker Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
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Claire Coffey Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Robert Brewer Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Cathy Belair Fletcher NC 7.20
Connie Carter Clayton NC 7.20
Valarie Batten Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Michael Field Wendell NC 7.20
Aditya Ahlawat Apex NC 7.20
ALEXANDER MARCIAL Stedman NC 7.20
Cheryl Rettie Pittsboro NC 7.20
Kirstyn Mixa Knightdale NC 7.20
Pedro Pineda Liberty NC 7.20
Meredith Miller Garner NC 7.20
john Hill Apex NC 7.20
PINE PLACE CORP Apex NC 7.20
SUSAN BROWN Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Mary Cummins Holly Spings NC 7.20
JAINATH BHASHYAM Morrisville NC 7.20
Sara Ellen Grand Pittsboro NC 7.20
Sandra Cover Apex NC 7.20
Satendra Kumar Maurya Morrisville NC 7.20
Jacqueline Matthews Knightdale NC 7.20
Lindsey Smith Willow Spring NC 7.20
OLIVIA TYSON BLACK MTN NC 7.20
Susan McKinley Whispering Pines NC 7.20
Kay Ann Boyd Smithfield NC 7.20
Scott F Connolly Morrisville NC 7.20
John Hofbauer Jr Wendell NC 7.20
Nathan S Yates Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Bradley Hunnicutt Garner NC 7.20
Charlotte Jonas Morrisville NC 7.20
Chris Reinman Weaverville NC 7.20
William Garren Fletcher NC 7.20
Peter Majernik Morrisville NC 7.20
Timothy Prati Apex NC 7.20
Sarah Condrey Spruce Pine NC 7.20
Rey Ruiz Sanford NC 7.20
Jason Bryfogle Knightdale NC 7.20
Fred M Kelsay Clayton NC 7.20
Allison Jolly Raeford NC 7.20
Donna Bartlett Louisburg NC 7.20
Ray Bryant St Pauls NC 7.20
David Talaski Pittsboro NC 7.20
Joseph Maio Candler NC 7.20
Andrew Wadford Garner NC 7.20
Nicole Sauers Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Herb Lowe Bahama NC 7.20
Robert D Roer Wilmington NC 7.20
Burton Beames Wendell NC 7.20
John Rabbetts Carolina Beach NC 7.20
Barbara Bassler Weaverville NC 7.20
Peter W Wescott Oxford NC 7.20
Charles S Baer Weaverville NC 7.20
Supa Frazier Louisburg NC 7.20
Larry Sliker Wendell NC 7.20
Carl W Catoe Jr. Candler NC 7.20
Azrealle Mcclain Knightdale NC 7.20
Barry Perry Wendell NC 7.20
Jeffery Knisely Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Stephen Scott Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Mark Rudd Wendell NC 7.20
Terrell Criswell Canton NC 7.20
Matthew Jennings Clayton NC 7.20
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Sineath Investments LLC Weaverville NC 7.20
Stephanie P Poetter Wilmington NC 7.20
Naumi Munyoki Knightdale NC 7.20
Audrey Williams Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Carol Swigert Zebulon NC 7.20
Linda K Thomas Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Roberta H Marshall Bayboro NC 7.20
Megan Tiboni Arden NC 7.20
Russell Burgess Swannanoa NC 7.20
Andrii Kuraksa Youngsville NC 7.20
Kevin Hsun-Chi Liu Apex NC 7.20
Nathan Heineman Clayton NC 7.20
Heather Chaney Jacksonville NC 7.20
Erving Tripp Clayton NC 7.20
CATHERINE B WALLACE Willow Spring NC 7.20
Fleur Stone Arden NC 7.20
Michelle L Stoeckel Wilmington NC 7.20
Edward Colling Carolina Bch NC 7.20
Carole W Ellis Wilmington NC 7.20
Findley West Wilmington NC 7.20
Tina McKinney Castle Hayne NC 7.20
WILLIAM ANDERSON Rowland NC 7.20
Kristen Peach Wilmington NC 7.20
Surender Singh Dalal Morrisville NC 7.20
TERESA J LADD Pittsboro NC 7.20
Scott Burke Garner NC 7.20
Brian Whelan Apex NC 7.20
Oscar Pena Pikeville NC 7.20
JOSEPH C OATES Faison NC 7.20
CHRISTINE ALBERTSEN Newport NC 7.20
Darin Reinhart Garner NC 7.20
JONATHAN C ALLEN Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Leanne Martyr Apex NC 7.20
ROBERT HUMMEL Apex NC 7.20
Cynthia Smith Willow Spring NC 7.20
Phillip Taylor Franklinton NC 7.20
John Ruth Burgaw NC 7.20
HEATHER HEDRICK Holly Springs NC 7.20
Gregory Thornton Holly Springs NC 7.20
Glen Beach Holly Springs NC 7.20
Robert Swanson Holly Springs NC 7.20
Christine Fidotta Holly Springs NC 7.20
Raul Rosado Holly Springs NC 7.20
Erin Cannon Holly Springs NC 7.20
Mithun Oorath Holly Springs NC 7.20
Cathy Doten Holly Springs NC 7.20
Kristen Engel Holly Springs NC 7.20
Jeremy Porter Holly Springs NC 7.20
Chris Fillio Holly Springs NC 7.20
Anton Aleksandrov Holly Springs NC 7.20
Cariann Colman Holly Springs NC 7.20
John Portland Jr Holly Springs NC 7.20
Melanie Jacobson Holly Springs NC 7.20
Bryan R HAWKINS Holly Springs NC 7.20
Gregory Bailey Cary NC 7.20
Paul Grochocinski Cary NC 7.20
Varunadeep Vabilisetty Cary NC 7.20
John Firlet Cary NC 7.20
Pushpak Laddha Cary NC 7.20
Calvin Lee Cary NC 7.20
Niraj Shah Cary NC 7.20
Subhashis Ghoshal Cary NC 7.20
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Nathan Redford Cary NC 7.20
Aaron Rikhye Cary NC 7.20
Juan Gonzalez Cary NC 7.20
Carl Fredr Fredrik Westin Cary NC 7.20
Thomas Scott Cary NC 7.20
Carolyn Quarterman Cary NC 7.20
Jason RAUSCH Cary NC 7.20
Lynda Macko-Waller Cary NC 7.20
Lina Meyer Cary NC 7.20
Adonis Pil Cary NC 7.20
SRINIVAS JONNALAGADDA Cary NC 7.20
Kasturi Rengarajan Cary NC 7.20
BIJU CHUKKANANICKAL Cary NC 7.20
Timothy Chang Cary NC 7.20
CHUN KUO LEE Cary NC 7.20
Pradeep Gajjar Cary NC 6.00
Zachary Johnson Cary NC 6.00
Vishaal Khandoobhai Cary NC 6.00
Henry Giles Jr. Cary NC 6.00
Jordan Robinson-Rucker Cary NC 6.00
Shari Metcalfe Cary NC 6.00
Edith G Winslow Cary NC 6.00
Ravichandra Sunchu Cary NC 6.00
Tianshu Wu Cary NC 6.00
Yasa Reddy Cary NC 6.00
Jerome Frieman Cary NC 6.00
Preethi Thomas Cary NC 6.00
PADMAJARANI Jallu Cary NC 6.00
WEN XI Cary NC 6.00
Jacquelyn Millslagle Cary NC 6.00
Hui Feng Cary NC 6.00
Rick Trujillo Clayton NC 6.00
Pate Horne Sanford NC 6.00
Bernice Parker Henderson NC 6.00
Diane Bryant Jacksonville NC 6.00
Michael Toback Clayton NC 6.00
David Orphal Garner NC 6.00
Felix Sanchez Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Betty Whitt Pittsboro NC 6.00
KELLIE MOYLAN Fletcher NC 6.00
ROBERT LEIDY Fletcher NC 6.00
George Mieloch Weaverville NC 6.00
Francesann Mills Kinston NC 6.00
Tina Edge St Pauls NC 6.00
Cathy Mallinger Garner NC 6.00
Felice Taranto Linden NC 6.00
Milton A. Howard Henderson NC 6.00
Steven Craft Fequay-Varina NC 6.00
Anthony Russolese Holly Springs NC 6.00
Gezahegn Mekuria Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Elizabeth Sanders Garner NC 6.00
Dennis Northgrave Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Victoria Ann Allison Vanceboro NC 6.00
Sharon Roach New Bern NC 6.00
Geoff Byrd Erwin NC 6.00
Beth Womer Leland NC 6.00
Matthew Sugg Fairview NC 6.00
Charmaine Clay New Bern NC 6.00
JEREMY CLINTON ARTHUR Arden NC 6.00
Elizabeth T Pressley Milton NC 6.00
June Glover Apex NC 6.00
Ricardo Martells Wilmington NC 6.00
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Marvin Painter Roxboro NC 6.00
Jeff Fleagle Black Mountain NC 6.00
David Rainey Holly Springs NC 6.00
Evelyn Hahn Apex NC 6.00
Norman J Roach Yanceyville NC 6.00
Claire Hinspeter Garner NC 6.00
Ariana Atwell Wendell NC 6.00
Bamidele VanVield Holly Springs NC 6.00
Linda Seefried Clayton NC 6.00
Andrew Reed Fairview NC 6.00
Joyce Saunders Holly Springs NC 6.00
Bentley Morley Wearville NC 6.00
John Prettyman Weaverville NC 6.00
Scott Parker Black Mountain NC 6.00
Richard Godwin Franklinton NC 6.00
Robert Greene Candler NC 6.00
Vernon Gambrell II Lillington NC 6.00
Moninuola Olaniyan Knightdale NC 6.00
Karen Serrano Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Earl McNelty Garner NC 6.00
Ophelia Cavender Wallace NC 6.00
Billy Overton Henderson NC 6.00
Robert Chapman Randleman NC 6.00
Carla Johnson Beaufort NC 6.00
Grimaldo Castillo Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Jean Zwerling Goldsboro NC 6.00
Elizabeth Pfrogner Holly Springs NC 6.00
Daniel G Beguhl Wilmington NC 6.00
Robert J Harper Swannanoa NC 6.00
Kamel Conde Garner NC 6.00
Joanne Horak Carthage NC 6.00
Charles C Phillips Waynesville NC 6.00
Tadd Ewing Franklinton NC 6.00
Matthew Witosky Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Jairo McMican Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
William Stevens Rougemont NC 6.00
Dale Poklemba Weaverville NC 6.00
Robert James Howard Bailey NC 6.00
Jason Browning Wilmington NC 6.00
Oscar Barreto Holly Springs NC 6.00
Ashley J Glynn Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Corey Wise Fayetteville NC 6.00
Tyrone Fields Clayton NC 6.00
Nicholas Monaco Chocowinity NC 6.00
Gail Bonham Black Mountiain NC 6.00
Laurie S Leichman Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Sharon Vaughan Swannanoa NC 6.00
Ravi Talluri Holly Springs NC 6.00
Ruth Combs Knightdale NC 6.00
William Mowery Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Luis Guillen-Torres Arden NC 6.00
Sherri Taydus Hampstead NC 6.00
Kristie Styles Fletcher NC 6.00
Brian Henning Grifton NC 6.00
Alan Stevens Smithfield NC 6.00
Michael Phipps Wilmington NC 6.00
Darrell Brinkley Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Joshua H Page Clayton NC 6.00
Kiera Bulan Black Mountain NC 6.00
Karen L Paar Weaverville NC 6.00
Priscilla Rust Black Mountain NC 6.00
Stuart Laney III Wilmington NC 6.00
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Jeffrey Harrison Pittsboro NC 6.00
CONSTANCE LEACH Wilmington NC 6.00
Alexis McCartthy Leicester NC 6.00
Cynthia Martin Wilmington NC 6.00
Candace Anuzis Weaverville NC 6.00
David  Black Hope Mills NC 6.00
FRIENDS SCHOOL WILMINGTON, INC Wilmington NC 6.00
JOHN DEWBERRY Leland NC 6.00
Alastair Donaldson Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
MADISON DELONEY Wilmington NC 6.00
Matthew Hoffman Weaverville NC 6.00
Wake County Board of Education Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Moriah B Halweg Benson NC 6.00
Scott Hunt Asheboro NC 6.00
Stephen Connelly Clayton NC 6.00
Stephen Wall Waynesville NC 13.68
Jason Field Willow Spring NC 13.68
Daniel Womack Wendell NC 13.68
James Greaves West End NC 13.68
Keri Palacio Holly Springs NC 13.68
Theodore White Liberty NC 13.68
Jessica Gay Black Mountain NC 13.68
Nancy Zobel Apex NC 13.68
Johnny Robinson Clayton NC 13.68
William Govan Roxboro NC 13.68
Kenneth W Ritchie Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Michael J Yarnoz Wilmington NC 13.68
CHARLES L ARTHUR Arden NC 13.68
Julie Webb Morehead City NC 13.68
Lakisha Dolby Clayton NC 13.68
Kriestin Kleinschmidt Vass NC 13.68
Spencer Hauser Asheboro NC 13.68
Donald Curtis Knightdale NC 13.68
Florence B Sage Wendell NC 13.68
John-Louis Howell Goldsboro NC 13.68
Stuart A Vogt Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
James West Smithfield NC 13.68
Peter Schaefer Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Amy Johns Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Troy Donald Colon Fairview NC 13.68
Jennifer Hillard Jackson Spgs NC 13.68
Vibhuti Shah-Busgith Garner NC 13.68
Anitha Jain-Rodriguez Apex NC 13.68
John Brady Louisburg NC 13.68
Matt A Woodson Apex NC 13.68
Celeste V. Baldwin Fairview NC 13.68
Derek Versteegen Rolesville NC 13.68
Paul Vilga Rolesville NC 13.68
Luke Eaton Clayton NC 13.68
Scott Pfeif Garner NC 13.68
Evelyn Wondracek Garner NC 13.68
Kathleen Squiciarino Snow Hill NC 13.68
Emily Schwartz Holly Springs NC 13.68
Holly Wells Willow Spring NC 13.68
Jennifer E. Nehlsen Black Mountain NC 13.68
SON T DUONG Apex NC 13.68
Dawn Lawrence Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Michael Hallman Laurel Hill NC 13.68
Vincent St. Hilaire Clayton NC 13.68
Cassondra Davis Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Harshal Joshi Morrisville NC 13.68
Caitlin Paez Smithfield NC 13.68
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Roderick J Allan Black Mountain NC 13.68
Janice Leckonby Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Haley Haynes Knightdale NC 13.68
Joni McKeeman Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Santiago Aguilar Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
BRIAN DONHAM Havelock NC 13.68
Brian Kenneth Lackey Angier NC 13.68
Katherine Horner Traverse Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Robert Kaufmann Candler NC 13.68
Laura Hopper Apex NC 13.68
Eric Hull Pittsboro NC 13.68
Jonathan Guthrie Rolesville NC 13.68
Randall Wagner Garner NC 13.68
Sharon Mills Middlesex NC 13.68
Demetras Rawls Garner NC 13.68
Lee Morrow Fletcher NC 13.68
Lisa Mathis Canton NC 13.68
George E. Smith Louisburg NC 13.68
James Armstrong Wake Forest NC 13.68
William Lee Oliver Swannanoa NC 13.68
Aaron M. Grier Leicester NC 13.68
Mack Sanders Marston NC 13.68
Christopher Smith Apex NC 13.68
Jonathan Duggins Garner NC 13.68
James Coplan Pittsboro NC 13.68
William Rendon Youngsville NC 13.68
Robin Dixon Angier NC 13.68
Timothy Orr Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Maria Ciceron Velazquez Fairview NC 13.68
JILLIAN  VAN BELLE Apex NC 13.68
NEILL C YELVERTON Weaverville NC 13.68
ROY LOSO II Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Zachary Barnett Wendell NC 13.68
Rodney Holmes Four Oaks NC 13.68
MICAH SWABB Arden NC 13.68
Carol V Yursha Fletcher NC 13.68
FAITH HOMMEL Castle Hayne NC 13.68
BLANCHE JONES Wilmington NC 13.68
PAMELA L WATSON Smithfield NC 13.68
KEITH M FARISH Wake Forest NC 13.68
Andrew Johns Chapel Hill NC 13.68
COWANDA BAZILE Jacksonville NC 13.68
Samantha Davenport Coats NC 13.68
Samantha Schiavone Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Christopher M Segnere Siler City NC 13.68
Anne Hollowell Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
CLARIBEL RODRIGUEZ Clayton NC 13.68
PARRISH ELLIS Weaverville NC 13.68
Brian Asay Smithfield NC 13.68
JANITH STIEB Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Anna B Sharma Cary NC 13.68
Deepak Mahadevan Cary NC 13.68
Kiran Reddi Cary NC 13.68
Derek Schorzman Cary NC 13.68
Rickey Kirkpatrick Cary NC 13.68
Elvira Chiritescu Cary NC 13.68
Ramesh Chellamani Cary NC 13.68
George Joseph Cary NC 13.68
Ronald Morris Cary NC 13.68
Frank Wissink Cary NC 13.68
RASIDUL AMIN Cary NC 13.68
Jianqi Ding Cary NC 13.68
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ARDIAN DHRIMAJ Cary NC 13.68
Michael Bush Goldsboro NC 18.24
Marnie Mackenzie Garner NC 11.86
Lindsy Lassere Willow Spring NC 10.66
Patrick Marsh Zebulon NC 8.64
Elizabeth Burk Hampstead NC 11.34
Natalie Livedalen Apex NC 9.83
Patricia Czuba Clayton NC 9.22
Karen Korzelius Albemarle NC 16.32
Katherine Lewis Black Mountain NC 21.99
Carla Norwood Manson NC 11.34
John Petersen Holly Springs NC 9.45
Kamalendu Das Morrisville NC 6.05
Cameron Donnell Swannanoa NC 12.47
Kyle Robideaux Fayetteville NC 3.48
Don Helms Hampstead NC 7.56
Katie Stokes Chapel Hill NC 7.18
Emmit Cherry Hope Mills NC 16.32
Larquinva Wright Clayton NC 4.56
Noah Buchanan Canton NC 4.56
Samantha Ray Garner NC 4.56
Ralaph Charles Gross Gerton NC 21.00
James A. Frye Aberdeen NC 20.16
Robert Tresca Carolina Beach NC 9.22
Frank Laird Nashville NC 18.24
Richard L Cohen Leland NC 8.45
Dan Saltsman Fuquay Varina NC 4.56
Larry Waters Grifton NC 4.56
Rose Troyer Morrisville NC 4.56
Jessica S. Fulbright Barnardsville NC 4.56
James Ward Apex NC 21.12
Charles St Onge Morrisville NC 4.56
Prince Castell Knightdale NC 4.56
George McGahan Freemont NC 6.34
Karen Dickson Kinston NC 4.56
David Dudley Vanceboro NC 4.56
Swathi Routhu Apex NC 6.60
Daiwen Kang Morrisville NC 6.34
James Hughes Jr Spruce Pine NC 4.56
Bryan Shipp Holly Springs NC 10.08
Robert C Wrenn Roxboro NC 7.92
Anthony Mancuso Morrisville NC 6.91
Timothy Forrest Holly Springs NC 9.22
Maxine Warshauer Wrightsville Beach NC 7.78
Kelly L Mcgee Willow Springs NC 18.24
Mary Sonnenberg Southern Pines NC 10.08
Adrienne Burdine Fuquay Varina NC 21.12
James L Gatlin IV Smithfield NC 7.49
Kevin Porterfield Jacksonville NC 8.64
Sentralia Tabor Jacksonville NC 9.22
Hunter Yancey Asheboro NC 4.56
Calvin Beasley Castle Hayne NC 9.02
Darrin Delimata Garner NC 4.56
Carrie Overgaard Pittsboro NC 4.56
Timothy Gilmore Goldston NC 4.56
Edward Valentine Black Mountain NC 6.26
Joan Russell Smithfield NC 4.56
Charles Tandy Jones, Jr. Pittsboro NC 16.32
Mary Sajfar Ramseur NC 17.64
Dominique Lukusa Angier NC 6.91
Suzanne Taylor Holly Springs NC 9.79
Eric Brown Jacksonville NC 5.76
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Leslie Keefe Pittsboro NC 4.56
Terry Smith Penland NC 24.00
Jonathan  de Bruyn Knightdale NC 9.50
Julia Domina Morrisville NC 4.32
Jasper P Reed Burgaw NC 10.20
John LaBaff Clayton NC 9.22
Gary Christensen Morrisville NC 5.47
Chelsey Itejere Knightdale NC 7.49
Melissa Mitchell Middlesex NC 8.93
Steve Bracero Knightdale NC 4.56
Matthew goselin Jacksonville NC 9.22
Bobby Dunevant Roxboro NC 4.61
Adam Sacora Fairview NC 8.40
KENNETH J CANNON Cove City NC 14.96
Emily Hejl Garner NC 12.38
JENNIFER FRANCIS Holly Springs NC 18.24
Robert Eugene Wells Jacksonville NC 13.54
Marc Johnson Fuquay Varina NC 4.56
Wanda Bryant Four Oaks NC 9.22
Philip Taylor Willow Spring NC 9.22
Amanda Smith Candler NC 3.60
Katty Colon Jacksonville NC 9.50
Bobby Gregg Wall Bailey NC 7.78
Angela Dawn Guiffrida Fletcher NC 21.12
Elizabeth Haddix Pittsboro NC 5.47
Aimee Pattison Knightdale NC 8.06
Glen Davis Jacksonville NC 12.67
Mark V Sheets Bunn Level NC 4.56
Richard Jankovictz Apex NC 7.78
Edward Walsh Holly Springs NC 4.61
Weldon Washington PINE LEVEL NC 9.22
Jay Armstrong Waynesville NC 6.37
Jonathan Shaffer Goldsboro NC 6.62
Eric Brewington Angier NC 5.57
Elizabeth Hagan Davis Weaverville NC 13.61
Lynette Rowe Fuquay Varina NC 8.06
Connie Felton Goldsboro NC 12.96
Cara Strickland Louisburg NC 16.32
Alan Fernandez Richlands NC 10.49
Laura Macfarland Leland NC 8.63
Anna M Omirly Wrightsville Beach NC 9.98
Eric Washburn Pikeville NC 8.06
Julia Smith Fuquay Varina NC 4.61
Hugh Gibson Jacksonville NC 6.62
Deepa Rambadri Morrisville NC 3.60
William Fields Pikeville NC 16.32
Jenny B. Gibson Waynesville NC 6.62
Wayne Hilbert Goldsboro NC 15.24
Renita Packard Garner NC 4.56
MARY A LEAVITT Goldsboro NC 5.54
Lisa Darby Knightdale NC 5.76
Kare Strong Swannanoa NC 13.61
Christopher Elmer Fletcher NC 21.12
John Gudauskas Saint Pauls NC 16.32
Angel Resto Garner NC 11.52
Lindsay Debinder Willow Spring NC 8.35
Peter Gray Newport NC 21.12
Delores Badger Garner NC 10.37
JORGE HERRERA Holly Springs NC 6.05
Jason Brinkley Knightdale NC 11.52
Ricky Wayne Mehaffey Jr. Waynesville NC 4.56
Carol Mendez Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
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CHRISTINA CREECH Knightdale NC 8.35
Michael Wayne Perry Middlesex NC 4.90
Cynthia Davis-Mumma Waynesville NC 5.22
Jason P Cottrell Fuquay Varina NC 9.60
Marcus Payden Fuquay-Varina NC 5.47
Gerald Bartlett Pikeville NC 4.56
Janeth Pearl Apex NC 16.56
Mary F Harcourt Aberdeen NC 5.52
Kai Vannoy Fuquay Varina NC 4.90
Kevin Jones Morrisville NC 18.24
Kunal Maitra Morrisville NC 4.61
Denise Wright Leland NC 7.68
Valerie Wiegman Wrightsville Beavh NC 11.52
Vernon Schryer Pittsboro NC 12.72
Sherry Sullivan Balsam NC 9.60
Donna L. Jameson Southern Pines NC 8.06
Howard A Maynard Leicester NC 16.20
Allison Curran Apex NC 7.49
THOMAS S LEGRANDE WHISPER PINES NC 7.92
CINDY BOYD Canton NC 10.80
Gary L Wingfield Battleboro NC 4.87
Katherine Roody Waynesville NC 4.56
Dickens Enterprises LLC Willow Spring NC 18.24
CHRIS EBY Fletcher NC 4.87
SELENA SUTTON Waynesville NC 3.00
ELIZABETH FOUNTAIN Montreat NC 6.05
MICHAEL E SHELTON Waynesville NC 3.00
Ariane Despres Willow Spring NC 7.78
RICHARD EARLEY Black Mountain NC 5.57
Matthew Mikulski Candler NC 8.35
Raymond C Wadlow Hampstead NC 23.04
Rachel Stadsvold Watha NC 9.60
Heather Holmes Sanford NC 19.20
Cynthia Kyle Kinston NC 18.48
Amy Connell Knightdale NC 6.05
Steve D. Shetley Candler NC 8.35
Christina Roberds Fuquay Varina NC 8.35
Robert White Knightdale NC 14.40
JEFFREY JOHNSON Holly Springs NC 4.03
David Penland Weaverville NC 9.40
Tsu Ning Garrity Moorisville NC 4.56
Jenna Barker Spruce Pine NC 4.56
Edward Mapson Navassa NC 5.76
John W. Bromer Black Mountain NC 9.79
David M Freeman Weaverville NC 14.40
Walter Leake Little Wadesboro NC 7.78
Donald Leslie Holder Fuquay Varina NC 4.56
Gary Savarese Leland NC 9.22
Sandra Calia Leland NC 8.21
DEBBIE GOLDEN Fuquay Varina NC 7.49
Cecil Bennett Candler NC 7.22
John Pritchett Garner NC 4.56
THOMAS MARTIN NEWBY Lillington NC 9.50
STEFANIE BURKETT Middlesex NC 10.66
Roy Brooks New Hill NC 18.24
Janet Rose Erwin NC 16.32
ALLISON PILARCZYK Garner NC 9.22
Kurt Bomar Spruce Pine NC 15.31
Alycia Johnson Candler NC 7.31
Rachel Alley Garner NC 4.56
Vernon Freeman Garner NC 9.50
Mary Beth Stahle Clayton NC 7.78

Page 130 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Corey Brookshire Clyde NC 4.56
Evelyn Niday Clayton NC 7.78
Mark Clegg Black Mountain NC 6.61
Paula Whoolery Willow Spring NC 7.78
Lawrence F. Dodson Weaverville NC 9.05
Kathryn Beattie Black Mountain NC 9.40
Marie Garvens Holly Springs NC 6.34
Sharon Braswell Fuquay Varina NC 15.60
MARIA LOPEZ Rolesville NC 4.61
Jan Vermeiren Chapel Hill NC 14.40
Matthew Sherman Candler NC 8.35
Anthony Southerland Clayton NC 16.32
CHARLES J WYATT Waynesville NC 7.92
Leonard Lewis Nashville NC 24.00
Denise Frey Candler NC 2.40
Tara L Pidgeon Asheboro NC 3.96
Paul Kosik Fuquay Varina NC 13.86
Diane W Stevens Carthage NC 16.56
Paul Turner Leicester NC 14.40
Warren Rathbone Leicester NC 7.94
E. Alexander Gabel Oxford NC 17.52
Sterlin McClain Wake Forest NC 21.12
Gareth Pollard Fuquay-Varina NC 2.88
Heather Johnson Knightdale NC 6.62
RICHARD RAMEY Angier NC 8.06
Mark D Lanier Leland NC 12.29
Rebecca Regal Arden NC 12.84
ANDREW TYSON BLACK MTN NC 5.22
Dennis Sabo Garner NC 7.49
John D Gerdeman Holly Springs NC 16.56
Gladys Corona Selma NC 6.34
Clifton Davis Knightdale NC 6.62
Kip Robinson II Holly Springs NC 4.90
Charles Pickail Four Oaks NC 4.25
Justin Nichols Wendell NC 6.05
Bennie Williams Jr Erwin NC 3.60
Leanne Raymond Sanford NC 18.24
Alice Thompson Spruce Pine NC 1.20
Sarah Gayle Gerton NC 3.60
Barbara Fisher Garner NC 4.56
William Daigle Cameron NC 3.96
John Maguire Kure Beach NC 14.12
Mary Rosencrance Fletcher NC 4.56
Timothy Gage Angier NC 18.24
Jose Martinez Parkton NC 14.26
Marilyn L Bonkovsky Kure Beach NC 11.23
June Page Lumberton NC 4.25
Meghan E Vincek Castle Hayne NC 9.22
Jennifer Melton Rolesville NC 7.49
Michael R Kleinigger Fuquay Varina NC 14.40
Teresa Kohnen Goldsboro NC 24.00
Pratibha Khot Chapel Hill NC 18.24
Robert Day Wilson Sims NC 4.20
Bichson Bush Southport NC 6.14
Richard Webb Chapel Hill NC 15.60
James R Smith Morrisville NC 4.56
CHRISTOPHE MORGAN Angier NC 12.38
Kimberly Lee Willow Spring NC 9.79
Julie Brown Weaverville NC 7.08
Janice Smathers Waynesville NC 4.56
Arnold Brown MD Biltmore Lake NC 6.23
James Dunn Chinquapin NC 6.72
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Jennifer Lewis Leland NC 9.22
Jennifer Apisai Sanford NC 17.28
Nancy M Fiedler Leland NC 7.07
Francis Triplett Zebulon NC 2.88
Joseph N Hatcher Jr Smithfield NC 18.24
Fulton Best Bolton NC 4.87
Richard Heim Jr. Candler NC 6.61
DONALD COPLEY Black Mountain NC 8.00
Benjamin Espada Spruce Pine NC 6.11
Teri Torres Garner NC 16.32
Cynthia D Snead Carolina Beach NC 15.12
Mary M Marlin Nashville NC 11.52
Maria L Rodriguez Goldsboro NC 6.34
Harriett Wolfe Wendell NC 4.32
Richard Snell Manson NC 14.40
Katherine J Allyn Candler NC 4.18
Ruben Rivera Sr. Benson NC 4.56
Herman Richard Sanford NC 4.56
Amanda Robertson Pittsboro NC 21.00
Ronald Dean Waynesville NC 4.87
Cynthia Stepniak Weaverville NC 6.96
Christian Felipe Clinton NC 4.56
Angela Miller Weaverville NC 21.12
Grady Fulton Stone Mt. Gilead NC 1.24
Mark Kleive BLACK MTN NC 12.53
Melisa Ramsey Clayton NC 11.14
Jason Calhoun New Bern NC 12.72
Susan Connor Sanford NC 9.40
REBECCA LANE LAKE WACCAMAW NC 8.16
Florence Morrill Arden NC 8.93
Anita Bolz Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
Ramchandra Takkar Holly Springs NC 7.08
Mark F Spinner Leland NC 3.96
Bryan Perry Holly Springs NC 8.06
DYLAN TOPOL Woodfin NC 8.70
Warren R Schroeder Fuquay Varina NC 18.24
Anne Hammond Wrightsville Beach NC 8.45
Roy Ingle Zebulon NC 8.06
James Moseley Willow Spring NC 8.93
Lisanne Kheirolomoom Chapel Hill NC 21.12
Lei Guo Morrisville NC 3.60
Jamaal Turner Clayton NC 8.64
Christina Campbell Apex NC 8.84
Mary Ann Barnett Chapel Hill NC 4.54
Kathleen Joyce Kuschel Clayton NC 4.87
Bryce MacAulay Garner NC 10.95
Valisa Lynn Smithfield NC 8.44
Sean MacDonald Clayton NC 18.24
PETER C WILDEBOER Castle Hayne NC 10.99
JAMES C BURLISON III Garner NC 18.24
Michael Harris Clayton NC 9.22
Reed Jacob Holly Springs NC 16.32
William Walker Angier NC 10.05
Kailash Rathi Apex NC 5.26
Kim Lao Holly Springs NC 8.76
Heather Maione Fuquay-Varina NC 10.95
Lisa E Holk Swannanoa NC 9.07
Dina Velazquez Wendell NC 8.79
Becki Perry Pittsboro NC 11.83
Kevin Preusse Fuquay-Varina NC 4.61
MICHAEL SOLER Clayton NC 15.60
Richard Carroll Angier NC 8.83
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VENKATA GHALI Morrisville NC 8.06
FRANKLIN SAQUICELA BARRETO Wendell NC 7.78
Michelle Canney New Bern NC 6.28
Brian Erman Pittsboro NC 11.66
Robert Horgan Apex NC 11.83
Patricia Adam Wendell NC 7.01
Clifton Watkins Garner NC 11.02
Neil Schubert Leland NC 6.34
Michael Cohen Fuquay-Varina NC 10.61
Cynthia Pike Knightdale NC 9.50
Ramaswamy Balakrishnan Wake Forest NC 11.83
Barry Wilson Black Mountain NC 9.05
Clifton Whilby Sanford NC 22.80
Reginald High Wendell NC 3.74
Mikyeong Lee Morrisville NC 9.22
Bobby Berry Manson NC 13.58
Robert Brinson New Bern NC 12.66
Allie Hernandez Castle Hayne NC 13.40
Rose Wrenn Hurdle Mills NC 6.24
Courtney Stuhlmiller Holly Springs NC 8.35
David Newton Holly Springs NC 15.50
Ryan Bermudez Apex NC 14.69
Jason Boster Holly Springs NC 6.83
Luther E Lingle III Candler NC 24.00
Megan Randall Chapel Hill NC 5.76
stan sveen Holly Springs NC 10.47
ROBERT REYNOLDS Candler NC 21.36
Vanessa B Sasser Sanford NC 12.53
B R Ruddle Leland NC 10.89
Austin Wellman Fuquay-Varina NC 3.60
William Taylor Knightdale NC 5.94
Jonathan Starr Alexander NC 12.30
Christopher Aaron Young Fuquay-Varina NC 11.90
Brian Miller Holly Springs NC 8.35
Bhargav Vanaparthy Holly Springs NC 4.32
Shaun Hopson Morrisville NC 8.45
Lloyd B Derby Fuquay-Varina NC 7.78
Dana Hayes Louisburg NC 6.91
Kimberly Gerstner Chapel Hill NC 18.24
ASHLEY J STEINBERGER Clayton NC 11.83
Maria Douglass Spruce Pine NC 7.30
Joan Knickerbocker Parkton NC 6.91
DENNIS OLIVARES Willow Spring NC 11.52
James Reid Jr Garner NC 7.49
Jessica Weaver Fuquay-Varina NC 7.49
FARNETTA LEAK Hope Mills NC 18.10
Marvin Head Garner NC 3.46
Robert Keith Naylor Goldsboro NC 12.87
Joyce Roberts Barnardsville NC 6.13
Anita Alers Clayton NC 5.47
ALLISTER ROBERT SONTAG Whiteville NC 8.06
Moustafa Shalabi Troy NC 18.24
Dori Schoonmaker Carolina Beach NC 8.35
Arani Ramphal Dunn NC 11.14
ROBERT  PRESTON Youngsville NC 11.48
Collette Zeller Holly Springs NC 8.32
VY LE Knightdale NC 6.91
SEAN  NICOLOSI Wendell NC 11.02
Lisa Wollet Angier NC 8.70
Gregory Chocianowski Clayton NC 6.12
Todd Hedrick Garner NC 3.13
PEARL FRIEDBERG Chapel Hill NC 7.66
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John Lore Garner NC 22.78
KEVIN JAGER Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24
Terry Johnson Fayetteville NC 12.18
John Holdstein Hampstead NC 5.03
MORGAN PARHAM Candler NC 7.49
Adam Hoeh Holly Springs NC 10.09
Ranco of Kinston Kinston NC 24.00
Michael Newman Barnardsville NC 14.40
Janice Matthews Morrisville NC 8.06
Robert Watts Black Mountain NC 4.19
Jo Ann Gower Knightdale NC 21.58
Mark Grotke Garner NC 16.32
Tina Dabrovolskis Goldsboro NC 5.71
Jonas Pittman Clayton NC 11.90
TERESA BUTLER Henderson NC 8.57
Felix Bala III Fayetteville NC 8.57
Antonia Anderson Hope Mills NC 9.40
Igor Bolotnov Holly Springs NC 5.92
Destiny S Fullwood Garner NC 8.57
Laura G Ramsaroop Clayton NC 6.26
Raymond Wilson Jr. Vanceboro NC 6.12
John Connors Wake Forest NC 9.05
Jane Smith Garner NC 4.87
Shirley Shaw Zebulon NC 8.35
Mary B Pembleton Swannanoa NC 7.55
Ryne Doxsie Garner NC 5.57
Gary Adler Zebulon NC 4.56
Jessica Bauer Weaverville NC 3.60
Cassondra Clark Roxboro NC 7.34
Dion Waters Hampstead NC 9.79
EUGENE D BRUCKSCHEN Garner NC 11.14
Dennis Sullivan Holly Springs NC 4.90
Kenneth T Stallings Angier NC 10.05
Javier Roa Chapel Hill NC 8.35
Stephen Mumford Chapel Hill NC 20.53
Jennifer Hines Garner NC 6.96
Kelly Jordan Holly Springs NC 4.90
Carson  Beasley Fuquay-Varina NC 9.74
Pamoumar Gaye Knightdale NC 5.57
Frederick Frieslander Leland NC 13.40
Petra Hernandez Bunnlevel NC 8.00
Staci Jahr Garner NC 4.18
James Ray Waynesville NC 18.01
Ayaz Kiani Pittsboro NC 8.32
Matthew Stone Holly Springs NC 7.49
YVONNE BOATRIGHT Weaverville NC 7.68
Thien Tran Morrisville NC 5.57
Anil Kumar Peechara Holly Springs NC 21.60
Robert Williams Roxboro NC 18.24
Joshua D Petters Fuquay-Varina NC 6.61
Brittany Chapman Lillington NC 8.35
Beatrice P Crane Fuquay-Varina NC 2.78
Jay D Schoonover Zebulon NC 19.68
NIKOLE M CAPAFORTE Garner NC 16.32
Jael Garcia Youngsville NC 3.17
Linda T. Sands Pittsboro NC 22.80
Charmaine Dees Pikeville NC 15.31
Brenda Coker Coats NC 5.57
Lois Sutton Star NC 14.40
Elizabeth Watson Angier NC 4.18
DEBRA SIEGRIST Knightdale NC 3.83
TRACY L TOWNSEL Fletcher NC 3.60
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ROBERT F ANDREWS Henderson NC 16.32
Jacquos Newman Garner NC 6.61
ALEJANDRO G MENDOZA Raeford NC 6.96
MICHAEL Anthony HAINES JR. Siler City NC 10.09
Timothy Erway Fletcher NC 9.40
Mark Etheridge Wendell NC 8.66
Donald Young Benson NC 9.63
ERIC BASH Pittsboro NC 10.94
MICHAEL FIGIELSKI Leicester NC 15.31
Maura Lyons Weaverville NC 4.38
Ryan Garner Holly Springs NC 7.49
Matthew Melillo Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
Jeremy Davidson Arden NC 8.57
DANIEL KAPORNYAI Louisburg NC 11.52
Lynne Thompson Southern Pines NC 24.00
Edward Kreul Leland NC 8.45
VIKAS GUPTA Holly Springs NC 6.96
Michael Hiller Weaverville NC 5.22
Brandon Stoeckel Zebulon NC 4.56
Erin Kratzer Clayton NC 9.00
RICHARD BYLINA Apex NC 5.57
David Seaman Raeford NC 8.35
Sally Woliver Arden NC 8.69
David Cawthorn Clayton NC 12.18
DOUGLAS MAYS Fletcher NC 10.44
SHAWN D BANKS Wendell NC 5.57
Daniel Armant Rolesville NC 11.48
JON WISE Benson NC 15.66
John Gipson Erwin NC 4.56
Lu Anne Hurst Leland NC 15.12
KATHERINE J DUNHAM Pittsboro NC 14.62
Debbie O'Neal Clayton NC 13.44
Rustyn Kelley Fletcher NC 5.92
Roy Oldham Jacksonville NC 13.57
ADRIANNA SHRAMENKO Holly Springs NC 2.88
Scott Peterson Fairview NC 8.16
Paul Wright Angier NC 7.96
Crystal Fink Hampstead NC 15.60
CRYSTAL MOSLEY Willow Springs NC 15.31
Lucas Kleinschmidt Clayton NC 8.00
JULIE SMITH TANT Bailey NC 6.96
KATHY BUSCH Selma NC 8.64
Jordan Lafontaine Holly Springs NC 9.63
Stephanie McGalliard Oxford NC 10.09
Michael Sharp Chapel Hill NC 5.57
OANA LADAR Fuquay-Varina NC 3.46
STEVEN MACGROGAN Holly Springs NC 7.66
THOMAS M WALLS Garner NC 8.35
Allen Summers Oxford NC 4.80
Allison McClaugherty Willow Spring NC 15.12
Dion Hice Aberdeen NC 9.05
KYLE JOHNSON Smyrna NC 6.70
NITHIN R MANDA Holly Springs NC 6.61
Michael Papasidero Garner NC 12.72
CARNEILYES MCLEOD Mt Gilead NC 11.83
TORRYHE R COOK Fuquay Varina NC 9.74
Kathleen Noggle Wake Forest NC 19.20
Robert Powell Zebulon NC 10.09
Freddy Mcfadden Willow Spring NC 14.40
PATRICIA SEILER Clayton NC 21.12
Michael Beall Hampstead NC 16.75
MARIBEL LINDAUER Sanford NC 8.08
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Crystal Alyssa Santoro Leland NC 9.18
Keith Nangle Wake Forest NC 4.80
ASHLEY M STEINBACH Smithfield NC 18.24
Sara Landis Willow Spring NC 15.66
Karan Kukkar Holly Springs NC 6.26
SHERRY TERESA UNDERWOOD Holly Springs NC 5.57
Christopher Ditta Chapel Hill NC 2.78
Jessica Spencer Castle Hayne NC 13.82
TIMOTHY BRERETON Rolesville NC 13.92
Sarah Rowan Fletcher NC 11.40
Maria Simone Fuquay-Varina NC 24.00
ZYNDA SELLERS Fuquay-Varina NC 19.20
Dean Nunnally Apex NC 8.64
Larry Doochin Black Mountain NC 10.47
Megan E Gooch Whispering Pines NC 18.24
WENDELL MYLES Jacksonville NC 12.88
Robert Green Hampstead NC 10.05
Christina Goss Chapel Hill NC 17.17
COURTNEY MORGAN Fuquay-Varina NC 11.48
Francis Robbie Gallinoto Grifton NC 9.48
JARED SMITH Willow Spring NC 18.24
Ronnie Armstrong Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
Martin Lezama Ruiz Broadway NC 9.05
Norma Polley Jacksonville NC 12.53
DAVID SPOONER Hoffman NC 12.53
MICHAEL MARKS Arden NC 8.00
VICTOR OMOHA Knightdale NC 4.18
NICOLE C PEARSON-TOMCSANYI Hampstead NC 18.24
JENNIFER STEVENSON Garner NC 9.40
JERRY JONES Castle Hayne NC 11.48
ALEXANDER Wynn Richlands NC 9.21
Tiajuana Gilmore Wendell NC 7.66
Steve Pinette Clayton NC 8.35
Karen Kaspar Dunn NC 17.40
Lakeisha Alston Norlina NC 5.22
Regina Rusch Smithfield NC 6.61
Aparna Muppalla Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
AMANDA GRIFFITHS Clayton NC 11.73
Crystal Wofford Garner NC 18.24
JERRY M ALLEN Barnardsville NC 10.79
Michael Massey Selma NC 19.20
Veronica Romero Linden NC 12.56
Darlene Adams Garner NC 5.57
STEPHANIE M GRIMES Richlands NC 10.44
ZACHARY BUCK Garner NC 5.22
AJAY K GUPTA Morrisville NC 8.35
General David McCoy Jr Garner NC 18.24
JENNIFER GORDILLO Sanford NC 7.31
WILLIAM D ROLLINSON Rolesville NC 4.18
DAYAN DAVID Clayton NC 16.56
Madhu Reddy Morrisville NC 10.89
STACEY LAMM Wendell NC 9.40
Agnieszka Pedri Liberty NC 8.00
Tracy Arnold Goldsboro NC 18.24
RAGHU BOKKA Holly Springs NC 7.66
Linda Oliver-Link Fairmont NC 22.80
Derrick Askew Wendell NC 8.00
Forrest Coldren Stem NC 18.24
Valentina Ramirez Restrepo Pittsboro NC 7.01
Dennis Roberts Weaverville NC 13.57
JOSHUA MILLER Pittsboro NC 2.78
JOSHUA SIMS Waynesville NC 10.56
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Robyn Dill Hampstead NC 9.05
ROBERT E SCHLEY Carolina Beach NC 16.32
Shalando Mcbride Pikeville NC 9.48
MAXWELL PALMER Garner NC 6.26
Scott Sarratt Leland NC 7.54
Robert Norris Zebulon NC 7.96
Deyu Zeng Leland NC 7.54
Ali Buttar Morrisville NC 10.05
Jeffrey Badgett Pittsboro NC 5.57
Kellie J Dowd Clayton NC 10.80
RANDY ROLLINS ROWELL Garner NC 18.00
Robert E Forbes Autryville NC 3.13
JOHN COSTENBADER Pittsboro NC 10.09
Tamika Sinclair Smithfield NC 8.70
JENNIFER KARMARKAR Fuquay-Varina NC 12.15
Gregory Lennon Apex NC 23.23
Peggy Mclean Apex NC 5.57
PETER TAYLOR Chapel Hill NC 10.43
Matthew Perry Hubert NC 11.83
Tyson M Williams Chapel Hill NC 4.87
Timothy John Luchetti Knightdale NC 10.79
Gerald Belscher Louisburg NC 4.49
Gina Woods Hamlet NC 10.94
Howard Eubanks Oxford NC 12.88
TERESA M TEFFT Jacksonville NC 8.38
GARRETT HILL Garner NC 21.12
Matthew Montague Garner NC 14.62
RICHARD HERNANDEZ Richlands NC 14.40
Carolina Core Technologies Henderson NC 12.18
GENNETTA NELSON Wendell NC 7.31
Chris Cipolla Benson NC 9.05
Jithender Reddy Adelli Fuquay-Varina NC 4.87
Harold Knaggs Havelock NC 21.12
Samuel Carus Fuquay Varina NC 6.96
CYNTHIA M NELSON Hampstead NC 5.76
AMBER CROSSMAN Pittsboro NC 10.89
Tanya Harriott Benson NC 9.05
STEPHANIE REESE Apex NC 11.52
BRITTANY BARNES Willow Spring NC 8.00
SHELLY L ROSENDE Chapel Hill NC 8.70
Caitlyn Bair Carthage NC 7.66
CAROL BUCCI Fuquay Varina NC 9.21
Don Hill Franklinville NC 5.92
MICHAEL RANZ Lillington NC 9.05
Rebecca  Hood Goldsboro NC 7.66
MICHAEL POTTER Pikeville NC 12.53
JUSTIN FOSTER Whispering Pines NC 12.56
Todd Allen Ehling Sr. Kittrell NC 16.80
Brad Boyette Smithfield NC 10.09
Shannon Tuch Weaverville NC 10.76
Daniel Graney Louisburg NC 9.05
Tina Evans Dunn NC 5.57
KIMBERLY A BOUTIN Rougemont NC 8.70
Sara Winterbottom Apex NC 15.31
ANILKUMAR JANGILI Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
Palmer Huffstetler Rocky Point NC 9.40
James Joly Apex NC 7.31
Christopher Niemeier Goldsboro NC 12.18
John Icart Benson NC 6.45
Shawn Mills Leland NC 8.35
Ilyse Schleinitz Fuquay Varina NC 6.96
Joseph Reaper Benson NC 10.56
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DEBBI REITEMEYER Southport NC 5.57
SWETHA GOTTIMUKKULA Morrisville NC 10.05
KIMBERLY KEANE Apex NC 9.74
Danielle Greene Haw River NC 8.00
STERLING EVANS Knightdale NC 7.83
WILLIAM MINTZ Lillington NC 12.90
BRITTANY DIFRANCESCO Four Oaks NC 6.72
ROMAN AHN Morrisville NC 9.63
Jimmy Jackson Garner NC 9.05
MIHIR SHAH Holly Springs NC 9.21
Arlinda Peters Leland NC 11.31
JENNIFER LATHAM Rolesville NC 4.18
Susan Miller Chapel Hill NC 8.98
Linda Smith Lillington NC 8.00
Dharani Adhikari Apex NC 6.28
Michael McCormick Clayton NC 11.66
CARLA MULLIGAN Apex NC 13.82
Wilton Burns Durham NC 12.06
ALIRIO ESTEVEZ VARGAS Chapel Hill NC 5.57
RACHEL MCKAY Knightdale NC 8.76
Mary Leake Arden NC 4.19
Giovanni Viera Holly Springs NC 6.26
MEGHAN DEMATTA Fuquay-Varina NC 5.22
DERRICK MONTAGUE Holly Springs NC 7.66
JASON MADDOCK Pittsboro NC 3.48
MATTHEW PORTER Fuquay-Varina NC 4.18
Richard Willden Selma NC 7.31
Roderick Tolbert Candler NC 14.27
RONALD WALTON Hope Mills NC 14.75
GANESH GAVVA Fuquay Varina NC 8.00
Meaghan Nitchals Erwin NC 11.83
THOMAS BARTLE Knightdale NC 12.56
Andrize Patrick Angier NC 13.92
LAURA SPEER Knightdale NC 6.96
Rebecca B Sikorski Arden NC 3.84
Tamara Mastromatteo Willow Spring NC 21.12
DESMON JENNINGS-BOYCE Stedman NC 6.26
Jeannie McKenzie Weaverville NC 5.03
Mary Hazard Fuquay-Varina NC 2.78
Denise L Beard Zebulon NC 23.04
Michael Kennedy Archer Lodge NC 14.66
BENJAMIN CALHOUN Leland NC 9.50
Amber Davis Willow Spring NC 10.44
Susan Michelle Bero Youngsville NC 15.60
Elizabeth Heeren Middlesex NC 15.31
PAUL FAHA Willow Spring NC 8.35
MADDISON NOFFSINGER Selma NC 9.05
SHELTON R LEWIS Garland NC 15.31
Matthew Brantley Swannanoa NC 6.96
Josh Wexler Arden NC 21.78
TONY WILSON Selma NC 9.63
RICHARD DENNIS Knightdale NC 10.09
Charles Junkins III Leicester NC 10.09
MICHAEL FISCH Holly Springs NC 8.70
Laurie Oates Arden NC 9.21
Charles Joseph Linville Candler NC 5.86
Kimberly Oates Rolesville NC 14.62
Stephanie Woodside Bahama NC 13.22
Melinda McMaster Pittsboro NC 6.26
ALEXANDRIA LAWSON Staley NC 7.66
MARY MAINWARING Weaverville NC 8.35
Michael Battle Knightdale NC 10.09
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KRISTINA LEE BELL Knightdale NC 8.79
Payal Kumar Saha Garner NC 5.57
Zeina Wu Apex NC 6.96
Mahesh Chaganti Fuquay Varina NC 6.96
JERROD C GEORGE Fuquay-Varina NC 12.18
JUSTIN DUNLAP Zebulon NC 8.60
John Miller Wilmington NC 7.94
heidi Platow Wilmington NC 9.07
Letitia Lashford Wilmington NC 9.07
Andrew Bader Wilmington NC 10.80
Allen Dameron Wilmington NC 16.32
Michelle Austin Wilmington NC 18.00
Stanley G Minor Wilmington NC 5.18
Gloria Clark Wilmington NC 10.80
Eric Linton Wilmington NC 8.45
Kirk P Robinson Wilmington NC 9.22
Joyce A Brosius Wilmington NC 4.56
David W Anderson Wilmington NC 14.59
Jared Arnette Wilmington NC 10.75
Robert A Parr Wilmington NC 7.24
Alina Szmant Wilmington NC 4.56
Alina Szmant Wilmington NC 11.42
Ashley Tatum Wilmington NC 9.22
Sara Kesler Wilmington NC 12.67
Ralph K Konrady Wilmington NC 9.22
Tricia Miller Wilmington NC 6.14
Cheryl Kenny Wilmington NC 3.07
Susan Jewell Wilmington NC 8.83
Terri W Dearie Wilmington NC 7.85
Martin Orendt Wilmington NC 7.85
Michael Janssen Wilmington NC 6.91
Anthony L Gore Wilmington NC 5.76
Dominic  ciccocioppo Wilmington NC 9.22
Jimmy Honsinger Wilmington NC 9.24
Frederick L Giles Wilmington NC 13.39
Kenneth W Polston Wilmington NC 6.05
Jo A Parker Wilmington NC 8.06
Robert G Exum Wilmington NC 8.06
Kristin Whelan Wilmington NC 14.59
James Hargrove Wilmington NC 13.23
Joshua Hykes Wilmington NC 15.46
Kevin M High Wilmington NC 8.64
Stanley Frost Wilmington NC 6.96
Jay Rohr Wilmington NC 13.40
Cody Miess Wilmington NC 10.05
Margaret Angermeier Wilmington NC 14.98
Debora Pett Wilmington NC 9.45
Christian Gonzalez Wilmington NC 6.96
Madison Tripp Wilmington NC 11.70
Dawn Lysne Wilmington NC 10.09
Nancy Sager Wilmington NC 11.52
Michael Walsh Wilmington NC 13.06
Charles Croft Wilmington NC 10.89
Susan Vaughn Wilmington NC 5.47
Brittany Williamson Wilmington NC 12.96
Rachel Lynn Merrick Wilmington NC 4.87
Tiffany Farwell Wilmington NC 7.31
Mark OConnor Wilmington NC 18.24
AMANDA GIACCHETTO Wilmington NC 5.22
Sarah Klein Wilmington NC 9.40
Kimberly Poetzscher Wilmington NC 7.66
Cathy Chappell Wilmington NC 10.09
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Justin Clark Wilmington NC 11.14
Jennifer Lozano Wilmington NC 6.62
Jennifer Travaglia Wilmington NC 18.24
SHANE STONE Wilmington NC 6.72
Marc Brinneman Wilmington NC 6.66
Paula Holt Wilmington NC 15.85
Michael Elder Wilmington NC 6.91
Victoria Dodge Wilmington NC 12.88
Eric Phillips Wilmington NC 5.92
Nina Demasi Wilmington NC 8.35
Joy Sessoms Wilmington NC 8.35
David  Robles Wilmington NC 6.72
CHRISTI MAGRUDER Wilmington NC 9.05
MATTHEW PRIDE Wilmington NC 5.92
Allison Eding Wilmington NC 7.66
Keith Fritz Wilmington NC 7.66
Mary Stephens Wilmington NC 9.63
DONNA S PINCKNEY Wilmington NC 13.40
Joseph Kennedy Wilmington NC 15.91
Peter Komar Wilmington NC 4.52
John Evans Wilmington NC 13.82
SUSAN SULLIVAN Wilmington NC 13.40
Marty Clyburn Wilmington NC 10.05
Erin Owens Wilmington NC 11.31
Krista Region Wilmington NC 3.84
GERALD EGGERT Wilmington NC 8.35
Dawn Grieb Wilmington NC 4.18
ROBBIN NELSON Wilmington NC 6.61
KAITLIN DESKINS Wilmington NC 21.84
ELAINE MORRISON Wilmington NC 8.88
MELONIA P ANDERSON Wilmington NC 11.73
STEPHEN S MEINHOLD Wilmington NC 13.22
BARBARA L CAMPBELL Wilmington NC 3.83
Jennifer Skladanowski Wilmington NC 9.50
Frederick Francis Wilmington NC 5.57
Richard Neel Wilmington NC 8.00
James Lyon Jr Wilmington NC 21.12
Angela Forbes Wilmington NC 6.96
FRANCISCO RIVERA Wilmington NC 6.96
Christopher Sepich Wilmington NC 17.59
Michael Tarble Wilmington NC 19.92
Mary Parker Ashley Wilmington NC 3.13
Nicholas Nixon III Wilmington NC 20.10
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.98
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.98
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.98
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 4.13
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 4.13
Paul Masten Wilmington NC 8.38
DENNIS CATTEL Wilmington NC 17.63
Lisa Rossomando Wilmington NC 7.66
Jimmy Gurganus Wilmington NC 6.91
Eden Village of Wilmington 910139478084 Wilmington NC 4.13
Eden Village of Wilmington - 910139783121 Wilmington NC 3.89
JOHN E BRARENS Wilmington NC 9.40
SIGFREDO FANTAUZZI Wilmington NC 12.79
CHRISTPHER NERELL Wilmington NC 10.89
CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS Wilmington NC 11.73
Miriam Nguyen Cary NC 9.30
Amrit Singh Cary NC 12.18
Easwara Komakula Cary NC 7.56
Suraj Singh Cary NC 11.99
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Joshua McLaughlin Cary NC 11.52
James Fuller Cary NC 4.56
Anil Ayyagari Cary NC 4.56
Bharat Badhe Cary NC 3.60
Michael Blanchette Cary NC 10.66
Kevin Hattingh Cary NC 18.24
Nadia Khan Cary NC 18.00
Brett Page Cary NC 7.49
Dharampal Rihal Cary NC 12.72
Grishma Thakker Cary NC 4.61
Mike Eiden Cary NC 4.87
Stavros Boinodiris Cary NC 6.35
Ashish Parajuli Cary NC 3.60
Gerald Gevirtz Cary NC 4.61
Raghu Vallurupall Cary NC 6.05
Jeanne Hoffman Cary NC 4.61
Vicky Moua Cary NC 4.61
John Peck Cary NC 6.05
MANSOOR SYED Cary NC 5.94
Mari Wade Cary NC 9.50
Venkatagan Sundarakrishnan Cary NC 3.60
Bettina Gordon Cary NC 3.60
Vickie McKay Cary NC 13.54
Jeffrey Brown Cary NC 9.79
Tarun Jain Cary NC 21.12
Trung Thach Cary NC 11.52
Ngoclan Tran Cary NC 11.81
Heinz Ottehenning Cary NC 8.50
Elizabeth Degrow Cary NC 4.56
Ashraf Ibrahim Cary NC 9.60
Murali Pisharody Cary NC 15.12
Dale Thomas Cary NC 6.96
Toan Nguyen Cary NC 7.01
Vivek Bhargava Cary NC 8.76
Sunny Sebastian Cary NC 4.03
ALANA OKIISHI Cary NC 11.42
PHILIPPE MENTLER Cary NC 7.96
Raj Chagantipati Cary NC 13.58
Balaji Chellappa Cary NC 11.02
Krishnan Iyer Cary NC 8.16
Rahul Agarwal Cary NC 8.71
RAJESH RAGHURAMAN Cary NC 8.06
Ashish Bisaria Cary NC 10.61
Gurpreet Hothi Cary NC 10.30
Padma Manukonda Cary NC 10.47
Arpankumar Patel Cary NC 6.34
Laurel VOELKER Cary NC 7.34
Kaali Dass Cary NC 9.07
HARI GANAPATHY Cary NC 8.76
Yuelong Guo Cary NC 11.02
Matthew Raborn Cary NC 11.39
Ramya Ramakrishnan Cary NC 11.02
ERIK S STRUNCK Cary NC 21.12
Mona Singh Cary NC 11.42
KISHOR GARODHARA Cary NC 8.04
Robin Chan Cary NC 9.79
Jamy McGee Cary NC 9.22
Manoj Mathew Cary NC 5.47
Douglas Guthe Cary NC 21.12
James Wolf Cary NC 10.51
ACHIN  GUPTA Cary NC 8.57
Angie Ingram Cary NC 8.88
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Angela Giuliani Cary NC 4.87
SIVA VEEBHUTHI Cary NC 4.18
Amine Bellaj Cary NC 8.79
YI WEI ZHANG Cary NC 8.76
Susan Hanson Cary NC 5.22
Sridhar Kishnore Cary NC 4.18
Paul Palamar Cary NC 7.66
JOSEPH FRENCH JR Cary NC 10.79
Karen Kee Cary NC 7.66
KATHERINE NAPELENOK Cary NC 8.76
Rodrigo Delarocha Cary NC 6.53
Keli Su Cary NC 7.75
Catherine Winfree Cary NC 11.14
STEPAN S PAUL Cary NC 6.26
Brendan McDermott Cary NC 13.44
NILOTPAL N SHYAM Cary NC 11.52
ZHEN FRANK HAN Cary NC 9.22
Kady-Ann Steen-Burrell Cary NC 18.85
SUBRAMANIAN THANGAVELU Cary NC 8.00
Stephanie Bryant Cary NC 11.38
Anand Rajeevalochana Cary NC 9.63
MEGAN ELLISON Cary NC 6.61
Woon Cheung Tong Cary NC 6.96
PARTHIV SHAH Cary NC 5.22
Nachiappan Narayanan Cary NC 13.40
Zahra Kabiri Cary NC 6.96
VIJAY M YETURI Cary NC 8.64
KRISHNA MISHRA Cary NC 5.92
GURURAJ HINDUPUR Cary NC 4.56
Veronica Wilson Cary NC 3.48
RENGARAJAN VENKATACHARI Cary NC 6.96
VIJAY MYLAPUR Cary NC 6.61
Jin Zhang Cary NC 10.60
Sushmita Nellutla Cary NC 8.64
YONGBING ZHU Cary NC 9.68
MUHAMMAD Z IRSHAD Cary NC 5.22
MAHIMA GOPALAKRISHNAN Cary NC 7.12
TAO JIANG Cary NC 8.38
ANTHONY DOUDT Cary NC 5.57
DINESH MANDAL Cary NC 4.56
SHERRY LEHMAN Cary NC 6.45
Alex Guevara Cary NC 5.69
Rajesh Aravapalli Cary NC 4.52
Mingang Xu Cary NC 9.21
Sanjay Patel Cary NC 10.89
Asia Mohammad Cary NC 5.92
Laura Politte Cary NC 14.24
Suzanne Weber Cary NC 4.18
Kishore Panchakarala Cary NC 7.96
SWATNA KOPPU Cary NC 7.31
Thomas Hayes Asheville NC 6.02
Chris Burbach Asheville NC 13.45
Joshua Batenhorst Asheville NC 8.64
William Carpenter Asheville NC 9.42
Erin Brethauer Asheville NC 9.40
Peter Burkard Asheville NC 7.31
Marie Gannon Asheville NC 6.80
Andrew S Hill Asheville NC 7.80
Melody Gentry Asheville NC 7.78
Matthew Smith Asheville NC 6.14
Marion Hitchcock Asheville NC 6.26
Clement Timothy Milbourne Asheville NC 6.14
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Moss Baldwin Asheville NC 18.24
Lucia Derks Asheville NC 8.35
Robert Pekarik Asheville NC 6.26
Diane DeWitt Asheville NC 7.66
Michael S. Schulman Asheville NC 6.80
Marsha Meliah Garren Asheville NC 8.64
James M Graham Asheville NC 3.63
Lynn Baru Asheville NC 17.28
Frank Southecorvo Asheville NC 12.72
Edward A. Madlon Asheville NC 9.98
Matt Pickett Asheville NC 7.68
Steve Kemble Asheville NC 3.60
Jai Robert Kumar Asheville NC 8.00
Erin M. Freudenberger Asheville NC 12.24
Randall Wilson Asheville NC 4.61
Liang Bartkowiak Asheville NC 18.24
Zachery Whitmore Asheville NC 9.22
Gabrielle Jean White Asheville NC 2.30
MARTIN HUTZEL Asheville NC 4.18
IOSIF COJOCARI Asheville NC 11.81
Margaret Swan Asheville NC 6.96
Dawson A. Mims Asheville NC 18.24
Robert Schweikert Asheville NC 8.00
Sarah Tambor Asheville NC 7.73
Elizabeth Newman Asheville NC 9.22
Jordan Foltz Asheville NC 6.02
Marion Flack Asheville NC 8.50
Lacey Garvie Asheville NC 7.08
Cynthia Walker Asheville NC 3.54
Bonnie Planicka Asheville NC 8.00
John Olup Asheville NC 5.18
Pamela J. Culp Asheville NC 8.70
Jeffrey Vanderlip Asheville NC 22.85
Cecil R Masters Sr. Asheville NC 9.60
Dino Cozzarelli Asheville NC 7.31
David Dockery Asheville NC 6.26
Elain Brodeur Asheville NC 18.24
Kara Malacarne Asheville NC 6.26
Melanie Moeller Asheville NC 3.60
Brett Engard Asheville NC 6.26
Deborah Johnson Asheville NC 4.03
Francine Lee Asheville NC 3.60
John Holland Asheville NC 7.61
Claire Votaw Asheville NC 18.24
John Staatz Asheville NC 10.62
Barbara Lassiter Asheville NC 3.60
Leon Reich Asheville NC 19.20
Stephanie L. Sharp Asheville NC 24.00
John Vankat Asheville NC 6.37
James Green Asheville NC 13.20
Ginger Codd Asheville NC 12.96
Roxana Carballo Asheville NC 6.96
Elizabeth Gilman Asheville NC 7.08
Samantha Collin Asheville NC 7.79
Edna Wilson Asheville NC 5.57
Greg Miller Asheville NC 12.53
Andrew Beeghly - Solar Asheville NC 11.72
Lisa Maggard Asheville NC 11.52
Lindsay Wolfe-Wroten Asheville NC 9.70
Kenneth Greene Asheville NC 18.70
Sean Kelly Asheville NC 17.28
John Singleton Asheville NC 12.01
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David King Asheville NC 10.92
Janet Hurley Asheville NC 11.23
Amanda Hall Asheville NC 8.35
Anne Deloach Kaltreider Asheville NC 6.55
Katherine Miller Asheville NC 9.24
David Funsten Asheville NC 4.92
Laura Sanders Asheville NC 10.14
Deborah Kelly Asheville NC 6.72
Molly Zoe Nicholie Asheville NC 8.32
Heather Davis Asheville NC 9.45
Marianne Lee Asheville NC 6.93
KRYSTA KIRSCH Asheville NC 8.83
Glenda Skinner Asheville NC 7.68
SONIA FERRANDIZ Asheville NC 6.61
MICHELLE T MARRA Asheville NC 6.53
Myla Valor Asheville NC 7.68
Elizabeth Mailander Asheville NC 12.53
Adam Reagan Asheville NC 8.35
Miguel Diaz Asheville NC 15.84
Suzanne Paola Asheville NC 7.39
Julia  Draper Asheville NC 13.94
James Melonas Asheville NC 11.31
Asha Hertel Asheville NC 12.53
JAMES B HOOPER Asheville NC 12.15
JOSEPH NABHOLZ Asheville NC 10.95
Glenn Temple Asheville NC 5.28
MICHELLE REHFIELD Asheville NC 5.76
Jody Guokas Asheville NC 6.96
JOHN MALLOY IV Asheville NC 6.26
PAUL SNEED Asheville NC 7.30
Kevin Conrecode Asheville NC 4.68
Richard McKinney Asheville NC 8.35
STEPHANIE EL-HAJJ Asheville NC 7.31
Sarita Cross Asheville NC 12.53
Diana Godfrey Asheville NC 7.96
Guy Holmes Asheville NC 10.89
Lynn Pettipaw Asheville NC 20.10
MARJORY KNAPP Asheville NC 10.05
ELIZABETH HIMES Asheville NC 7.01
JOHN CHEWNING Asheville NC 15.12
DANIEL BASEMAN Asheville NC 20.94
Scott Fischer Asheville NC 5.86
Patrick Jones Asheville NC 7.66
Byron Fosland Asheville NC 8.35
KATHLEEN SANDLIN Asheville NC 5.46
DANA COZAD Asheville NC 8.38
Karen Casey Asheville NC 14.82
Donald Silver Asheville NC 7.31
DAN GRAMMATICO SIGNATURE HOMES Asheville NC 10.80
OLE A RAUSTOL Asheville NC 10.47
Coalter Lathrop Asheville NC 9.05
Secalee Espada Asheville NC 8.79
Susan Bonawitz Asheville NC 6.63
Vernon Marchal Asheville NC 10.79
FRAN B LANE Asheville NC 10.47
SARA BASILE Asheville NC 5.92
Nicolette Irving Asheville NC 16.32
Jennifer Turner Asheville NC 5.44
AUNDRA J JEFFERSON Asheville NC 5.86
Tim Collins Asheville NC 13.68
Claudia M Konijn Asheville NC 13.68
Thomas P Leslie Asheville NC 13.68
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Gary B. Jordan Asheville NC 13.68
Steven King Asheville NC 13.68
Susan Greene Asheville NC 13.68
David E Moore Asheville NC 13.68
Clyde Allen Mills Asheville NC 13.68
Brandee Morris Asheville NC 13.68
Mary Johnson Asheville NC 13.68
Darlene Welch Asheville NC 13.68
Andrew R. Thomas Asheville NC 13.68
David Napoli Asheville NC 13.68
Alfred Wehrsdorfer Jr Asheville NC 13.68
EDWARD K  MEDLOCK Asheville NC 13.68
Nicholas Brown Asheville NC 13.68
WILLIAM MACDONALD Asheville NC 13.68
Robert Wenom Asheville NC 13.68
Justin Holt Asheville NC 4.56
Nita Brunner Asheville NC 4.56
Linda Cook Asheville NC 4.56
Lena King Asheville NC 4.56
Ann Williams Asheville NC 4.56
Jessica S Mark Asheville NC 4.56
Tracey L Armstrong Asheville NC 4.56
Mark Resngit Asheville NC 4.56
Dolores M Eggers Asheville NC 4.56
Melissa Burchard Asheville NC 4.56
William Coluzzi Asheville NC 4.56
Colleen M Massey Asheville NC 4.56
Penny Padley Asheville NC 4.56
Catalina Martinez Asheville NC 4.56
Amanda Graves Asheville NC 4.56
Kelly Marler Asheville NC 4.56
Jane Mahaffey Asheville NC 4.56
Matthew Morency Asheville NC 4.56
IAN RUDICK Asheville NC 4.56
Philip Bassani Asheville NC 4.56
Emily Paslay Asheville NC 4.56
TIMOTHY HARMON STEWART Asheville NC 4.56
AllysonMarie MacCauley Asheville NC 6.00
James Sheeler Asheville NC 6.00
CESAR AUGUSTO ROMERO Asheville NC 6.00
Anthony G Neal Asheville NC 6.00
Erin M. Freudenberger Asheville NC 6.00
Jeffrey Armstrong Asheville NC 6.00
Bert Perkins Asheville NC 6.00
Nancy Day Asheville NC 6.00
Annie Allen Asheville NC 6.00
Maria Svechkova Asheville NC 6.00
Patricia E Wolfe Asheville NC 6.00
Jill Steere Asheville NC 6.00
Geraldine Barraco Asheville NC 6.00
Thomas Driessen Asheville NC 6.00
Dianne Dicus Asheville NC 6.00
Michael A Sitzer Asheville NC 6.00
Paul Stroebel Asheville NC 6.00
Jared A. Moore Asheville NC 6.00
Thomas Davidson Asheville NC 6.00
Robert Jackson Asheville NC 6.00
Jennifer Park Asheville NC 6.00
Alicia Roberts Asheville NC 6.00
Laurin Hardy Asheville NC 6.00
Dominique Lavoie Asheville NC 7.20
Susan B McMahan Asheville NC 7.20
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Eleanor Ashton Asheville NC 7.20
Alvaro Ramos Asheville NC 7.20
Sharon Belcher McRorie Asheville NC 7.20
Charles Lichtenberger Asheville NC 7.20
Nathan C Zumwalt Asheville NC 7.20
Denise Baker Asheville NC 7.20
Cynthia Sennett Asheville NC 7.20
Daniel Carter Asheville NC 7.20
Kathy J Rothenfeld Asheville NC 7.20
Shannon McCarthy Asheville NC 7.20
Whitney Moore Asheville NC 7.20
Christopher Boykin Asheville NC 7.20
Laura Williams Asheville NC 7.20
Robert Wright Asheville NC 7.20
Anna Harrelson Asheville NC 7.20
Christine Walkerwicz Asheville NC 7.20
Catherine Murphy Asheville NC 7.20
Jennifer Fraga Asheville NC 7.20
Colleen Boll Asheville NC 7.20
Sarah Blevins Asheville NC 7.20
Jennifer Maer Asheville NC 7.20
Geoffrey Barton Asheville NC 7.20
Alex A Batton Asheville NC 7.20
TIMOTHY D ADAMS Asheville NC 7.20
Terri McClernon Pittsboro NC 3.77
John Breckenridge Pittsboro NC 4.80
Linda & Rickie J Morgan Pittsboro NC 4.80
Neil C Caudle Pittsboro NC 5.04
Bruce Eugene Davis Pittsboro NC 3.60
Marcie L Riches Pittsboro NC 1.96
Roy J Baroff Pittsboro NC 2.40
Virginia M Chambers Pittsboro NC 4.80
Jerome Levit Pittsboro NC 1.88
John Krall Pittsboro NC 4.32
Amy R Skurnick Pittsboro NC 1.96
J Michael Davis Pittsboro NC 1.96
Warren Reed Pittsboro NC 4.98
Hugo Gonzales Jr. Pittsboro NC 3.46
Sonja U Charbonneau Pittsboro NC 5.61
Craig Greiner Pittsboro NC 7.65
Bradley Hendricks Pittsboro NC 11.37
Tonya Train Pittsboro NC 6.48
Steve Thurston Pittsboro NC 5.44
Deborah Sparma Pittsboro NC 5.39
George King Pittsboro NC 2.52
Jerry F Braxton Pittsboro NC 6.62
Thomas Evans Pittsboro NC 4.80
Ronald Laethem Pittsboro NC 8.35
Renee DeAngellis Pittsboro NC 6.12
Luke M Hodorowicz Pittsboro NC 24.00
Lewis Griffith Pittsboro NC 5.57
William Cure Pittsboro NC 5.47
William M Hewitt Pittsboro NC 10.80
Mauro Campana Pittsboro NC 11.88
B Dwain Ritchie Pittsboro NC 3.60
KETEVAN KUPATADZE Pittsboro NC 24.00
Kevin Smith Pittsboro NC 24.00
Alfreda Liebermann Pittsboro NC 4.90
Douglas Guy Pittsboro NC 3.56
William Phelan Pittsboro NC 9.40
John A Krall Pittsboro NC 8.76
MICHAEL A JELENEVSKY Pittsboro NC 8.70
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Alicia L Berry Pittsboro NC 15.12
Loic Simon Pittsboro NC 8.35
Lee Newlin Pittsboro NC 9.74
Christine Maurer Pittsboro NC 6.96
Timm Shaw Pittsboro NC 4.97
Dennis McGill Pittsboro NC 8.26
DOMINIQUE LE FRAPPER Pittsboro NC 5.57
Michael Tyrrell Pittsboro NC 18.24
NEIL GIRARD Pittsboro NC 18.24
Judie Svihula Pittsboro NC 4.32
CARL PASORECK Pittsboro NC 8.70
BARBARA WEISBEIN Pittsboro NC 16.80
Guillermo  Santiago Pittsboro NC 8.35
Justin Ewertt Pittsboro NC 8.32
MAUREEN MAURER Pittsboro NC 4.87
STANLEY KARUNDITU Pittsboro NC 5.69
ELIZABETH KRIJGSMAN Pittsboro NC 6.96
DEON SPENCER Pittsboro NC 10.89
ELIZABETH EDWARDS Pittsboro NC 11.73
James Nye Pittsboro NC 7.83
DANIEL L SHAVER Pittsboro NC 14.27
MATTHEW ZIMO Pittsboro NC 7.58
William Sheehan Pittsboro NC 11.83
Chloe Zimmerman Pittsboro NC 3.48
TERESA D RAAB Pittsboro NC 11.06
David Deininger Pittsboro NC 9.40
KARIN RITTER Pittsboro NC 5.57
EDWARD L MCCRAW Pittsboro NC 7.12
John R Spencer Pittsboro NC 5.57
ANDREW BORUM Pittsboro NC 6.96
David Brown Pittsboro NC 7.66
KRISTEN SCHLADWEILER Pittsboro NC 8.35
Michael Rossi Pittsboro NC 8.35
SCOTT GLASSER Pittsboro NC 10.79
Adam Weber Pittsboro NC 10.05
MICHAEL GERY Pittsboro NC 6.26
George Spooner Pittsboro NC 6.26
Andrew Upshaw Pittsboro NC 14.69
James Spadaccia Pittsboro NC 3.17
John Pelikan Pittsboro NC 5.76
TOMMY DANIEL JR Pittsboro NC 5.86
Ann Feicht Pittsboro NC 14.65
Janet Kolkebeck Pittsboro NC 14.40
ADA L ANDERSON Pittsboro NC 7.11
Kristina Miles Pittsboro NC 18.24
Sarah DeStefano Pittsboro NC 10.44
Benjamin Covington Pittsboro NC 18.24
Leslie Keefe Pittsboro NC 8.91
Scott Murdoch Pittsboro NC 6.26
JAMES MORRIS Pittsboro NC 8.00
David Pierce Pittsboro NC 3.79
RICHARD A GALATIOTO Pittsboro NC 24.00
Mohammad Anwar Hossain Pittsboro NC 8.35
Akshat Patel Knightdale NC 1.20
Margaret Parrott Knightdale NC 3.38
Ronnie Parker Knightdale NC 8.93
Travis Y Weekes-Nolan Knightdale NC 3.74
Mary Kahangara Knightdale NC 8.35
Jacqulynn Sanders Knightdale NC 2.88
Lisa I Harper Knightdale NC 18.24
Malcolm Habeeb Knightdale NC 3.74
Patricia Kramer Taylor Knightdale NC 6.12
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Geoffri Ricci Knightdale NC 3.60
Galatia Foust Knightdale NC 7.78
Tracey Jarrett Knightdale NC 9.79
Joseph Anderson Knightdale NC 6.91
Jenni Yeager Knightdale NC 8.35
Deanna Rose Knightdale NC 15.26
Gregory Shinn Knightdale NC 6.05
Grover McDowell Knightdale NC 8.06
Steve Simeus Knightdale NC 5.47
Meg Buckingham Knightdale NC 9.79
PAUL R FRATESCHI Knightdale NC 8.64
Joseph Lieb Knightdale NC 6.34
Daniel M Swan Knightdale NC 4.03
Kimberly Landis Knightdale NC 3.60
Wilson De Jesus Knightdale NC 6.05
KIERSTEN B FLYNN Knightdale NC 3.46
Elhadj Cisse Knightdale NC 7.66
Joy Browning Knightdale NC 5.18
Efrain Orta Knightdale NC 10.08
Olapade Richard Oyegunwa Knightdale NC 3.46
CHARITY M BRITTON Knightdale NC 7.78
Diane R Low Knightdale NC 6.62
JIMMIE LANCASTER Knightdale NC 4.61
Benjamin Thomas Knightdale NC 6.61
Laura J Araque Knightdale NC 6.26
TOMORROW HUGHES PAPALEO Knightdale NC 9.74
MINA RATEEB ESSA Knightdale NC 11.23
Aaron Rubio Knightdale NC 4.87
Olivia Ross Knightdale NC 3.48
Keena Holley Knightdale NC 3.74
OSCAR BARRIOS Knightdale NC 10.21
Clement Adelemi Knightdale NC 2.78
JYWANA WILLIAMSON Knightdale NC 10.08
Angela M Price Knightdale NC 7.31
NAKIA P WILLIAMS Knightdale NC 4.52
JULIET A DEMERITTE Knightdale NC 16.13
Donald Nolan Knightdale NC 7.31
Olusegun Oladipupo Knightdale NC 4.52
EJINDU P IKE Knightdale NC 6.61
OLUWACHEGOUN EMMANUEL Knightdale NC 4.87
Karen Monroe Knightdale NC 8.70
Edith Shabazz Knightdale NC 10.09
James Freeman Knightdale NC 10.51
Victor Colon Knightdale NC 5.57
JOHN WATKINS Knightdale NC 6.39
Kristian Gemisic Knightdale NC 4.52
TREAGAN BENNETT Knightdale NC 5.92
STEPHANIE MANNINO Knightdale NC 9.60
JOHN CHERIAM Knightdale NC 10.44
JAMES FORMAN Knightdale NC 6.61
Joanne Rutkofske Knightdale NC 9.74
RANDY AGAPITO Knightdale NC 6.61
Diane Jeshurin Knightdale NC 7.66
Daryl Thornton Knightdale NC 11.06
Kumba Jaiteh Knightdale NC 11.06
LYLA JANE WOODWARD Knightdale NC 8.00
DEBORAH LORENZ Knightdale NC 4.52
RANJIT MOOTOO Knightdale NC 8.70
Venu Atluri Knightdale NC 10.05
Efrain Soto Knightdale NC 10.09
LEILA MATHERS Knightdale NC 12.15
Jennifer Carter Knightdale NC 22.32
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Sheldon Brown Knightdale NC 11.14
NATASHA FARRINGTON Knightdale NC 6.96
Sylvia Pulliam Knightdale NC 2.78
Ryan Van Dynhoven Knightdale NC 16.01
Roshaunda Breeden Knightdale NC 6.64
CURTIS ASKEW Knightdale NC 3.83
Dorothy Rissel Knightdale NC 8.38
ROBERT C SWARTZ Knightdale NC 4.87
WILLIAM BROWN Knightdale NC 4.18
Bernistina A Sanders Knightdale NC 5.92
AJAYBABU GORANTLA Knightdale NC 6.96
Peter LaSalle Knightdale NC 9.05
Jasmine Medoff Knightdale NC 9.40
TITILAYO KADRI Knightdale NC 6.43
Sherrie Johnson Knightdale NC 7.66
Cullen Gabler Knightdale NC 9.75
Lucila Morales Vargas Knightdale NC 4.74
Iopa Wolman Knightdale NC 15.67
James Kovach Knightdale NC 11.14
Susan Myers Wendell NC 3.60
Jeremy Gast Wendell NC 10.66
Timeka Holden Wendell NC 8.64
Christophe Edwards Wendell NC 6.30
Sharon Woodard Wendell NC 5.76
Steveen Lopez Wendell NC 6.34
Harmony Ajagbawa Wendell NC 8.06
R.Alnita Coulter Wendell NC 7.13
Ruth Diaz Wendell NC 9.50
Hugh De Long Wendell NC 17.57
Rachel Lorenzen Wendell NC 4.90
Nikkia Morrison Wendell NC 9.05
A. Ivan Goodson III Wendell NC 8.35
LAKEESHA  FLETCHER Wendell NC 6.34
Joshua Kamer Wendell NC 8.06
Edith Serrano Wendell NC 5.47
Antrone Simmons Wendell NC 2.78
DANIEL L BRAUN Wendell NC 4.52
Donald Day Wendell NC 7.66
Erica Coley Wendell NC 13.57
MIGUEL JEREZ RINCON Wendell NC 7.31
Jonathon Durand Wendell NC 9.05
WANDA BARNETT Wendell NC 6.26
Brandon Herb Wendell NC 7.78
Zachary Tilley Wendell NC 8.64
Esther Agyei Wendell NC 4.87
Christopher Ingersoll Wendell NC 5.92
KELLY LEIGH CONNOLLY Wendell NC 9.40
David Talton Wendell NC 18.24
Patrice Paquet Wendell NC 6.91
Sherry Samuels Wendell NC 8.76
PATRICK STOGNER Wendell NC 10.08
LEANDRO CORPORAN DELAROSA Wendell NC 15.60
Patrick Blair Wendell NC 18.24
Shequenta Wray Wendell NC 5.76
JULIANNE ESTHER MONTGOMERY Wendell NC 11.04
Adrian Sykes Wendell NC 8.70
CELESTER EUBANKS Wendell NC 9.21
Hunter Young Wendell NC 10.43
Francisco J Cruz Baena Wendell NC 15.12
CRYSTAL BAKER Wendell NC 16.01
Vernon Henderson Wendell NC 4.52
DINA JONES Wendell NC 9.05
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Maria Esquerette- Gonzalez Wendell NC 8.70
RUBY L BARNETT Wendell NC 7.34
Michael Thompson Wendell NC 3.13
CRISTINA MERCEDES Wendell NC 4.52
Erin Hill Wendell NC 6.96
Carol McSwain Wendell NC 9.05
ROSTIN ROWSHANAEE Wendell NC 13.40
ERIC D KUGLIN Wendell NC 14.40
Brittanie Howard Wendell NC 3.48
Brett Hayes Wendell NC 6.96
Byron Sanders Wendell NC 5.92
Matthew D Reichartz Wendell NC 5.57
Arden Hardee Wendell NC 17.17
Scott Olin Wendell NC 18.01
BOB SINGH Wendell NC 10.79
BRIAN J MCCLAIN Wendell NC 6.61
COURTNEY BEACH Wendell NC 6.96
Ashley A Contreras Wendell NC 8.00
Jerome Hall Wendell NC 4.32
Patricia Gallagher Wendell NC 11.18
Teresa Reed Wendell NC 7.96
Nicholas Overby Wendell NC 14.26
Andrew Groeschel Wendell NC 6.24
PATRICIA J GRAVINESE Wendell NC 4.18
FELIPE GUTIERREZ Wendell NC 10.79
CARLOS SANATIAGO Wendell NC 24.00
JAMES EDGAR SMALLWOOD Wendell NC 7.54
Theodore Holder Wendell NC 6.96
Clellan Tyson Wendell NC 4.52
CHARLES F WESLEY Wendell NC 21.66
Hattie McDougald Wendell NC 9.50
Adan Lorenzo Reina Wendell NC 10.09
PAUL WAGNER Wendell NC 10.44
Irene Hahner Wendell NC 7.66
Jacob Ferguson Wendell NC 8.64
DEMARKUS WEST Wendell NC 14.40
RYAN COBLE Wendell NC 9.74
DILLON GIBSON Wendell NC 5.92
CHRISTOPHER DREW Wendell NC 9.40
Christopher Elmer Wendell NC 7.66
BENNY RICHARDSON Wendell NC 6.80
KARRIN DAVIS Wendell NC 6.26
Charles Gaines Wendell NC 13.20
Irwin Rovner Wendell NC 10.05
Boniface Laula Wendell NC 5.57
Sridharsasank Pidimarri Wendell NC 7.66
Mark F Swanson Angier NC 9.00
David Sianez Angier NC 2.06
Emilio Dominguez Angier NC 11.23
Lorraine Tasto Angier NC 12.67
Michael Chisek Angier NC 7.53
Phillip J Haverdink Angier NC 14.45
Frank Farmer Angier NC 7.15
Jessica Spencer Angier NC 5.28
Yvette Mackenzie Angier NC 6.62
Justin Caspar Angier NC 8.93
Ronald Lopez Angier NC 6.05
VICKIE MILLS Angier NC 6.91
Jennifer Servi-Roberts Angier NC 11.88
Wesley Kimble Angier NC 8.06
Fatma Jones Angier NC 6.96
Crystal Watts Angier NC 13.82
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Michael Smith Angier NC 1.44
Amy Summerlin Angier NC 5.18
Amy Dragotta Angier NC 10.08
Dezarae Leto Angier NC 8.71
William Britt Angier NC 5.57
Christian Grest Angier NC 8.93
Ian Mack Angier NC 5.57
Rosalba Reanos Angier NC 2.78
Lance Pettit Angier NC 6.62
Christopher Senese Angier NC 4.87
Dennis Davoren Angier NC 11.02
Alexander Dowswell Angier NC 6.26
Rebekah Wilson Angier NC 7.66
Brian Buckman Angier NC 3.48
JOSEPH F REAVIS Angier NC 3.83
MICHELLE F COLLINS Angier NC 6.96
Amanda Massey Angier NC 13.44
Debra Jones Angier NC 4.18
APRIL WEBB Angier NC 10.95
Francesca Salamone Angier NC 5.22
Amy Asbelle Angier NC 15.66
JOE BYRD Angier NC 6.26
DANIEL J GEISINGER Angier NC 13.57
DONALD S PLATT Angier NC 12.53
EMMA GALVAN CHAVEZ Angier NC 18.24
Denise Vargas Angier NC 9.74
Mohammadi Asfiya Angier NC 3.13
Williams Hernandez Angier NC 3.48
ALICIA BABIASZ Angier NC 8.38
Tracy L Fox Angier NC 12.96
PATRICIA STOCKTON Angier NC 8.79
EVA M STEVENS Angier NC 13.22
RICHARD H FAULK Angier NC 6.26
EMILY THEUNE Angier NC 4.87
AMBER CASTLEBERRY Angier NC 7.31
Antonio Lopez Angier NC 11.52
JEREMY LAFRANCE Angier NC 3.48
Michael Havlik Angier NC 7.66
Keaton Trager Angier NC 7.66
Mary-Carmen Easterwood Angier NC 4.52
LEVINCENT CLARK Angier NC 12.18
KEVIN WALVATNE Angier NC 6.61
ABDO ALAMMARI Angier NC 4.18
KIMBERLY A JEWELL Angier NC 14.62
Johnny Allen Angier NC 6.96
ELLIOTT FARRELL Angier NC 5.92
Marie Ramos Angier NC 7.02
Andrew Bouche Angier NC 12.53
Waynetta Reed Angier NC 4.87
John Canepa Angier NC 2.78
Pline Mounzeo Angier NC 3.90
Blanca Martel Angier NC 3.83
CORINNE YONAS Angier NC 8.12
Tiffany Chambers Angier NC 11.14
LIBERTY F SANTOS Angier NC 10.44
francisco martinez rodriguez Angier NC 10.44
ROBERT KNORR Angier NC 14.76
HOPE BATTISTA Angier NC 8.00
Wayne Sincebaugh Angier NC 6.26
Robert Rochelle Angier NC 10.09
Dr. Elizabeth Geller Chapel Hill NC 8.21
John & Anita Nelsen Chapel Hill NC 6.19
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Jonathan Simmons & Amy C Denham Chapel Hill NC 4.99
Derek McManaman Chapel Hill NC 5.76
Paula J Butler Chapel Hill NC 6.26
Stephen Kilb Chapel Hill NC 5.88
Joseph G Walker Chapel Hill NC 9.84
Larz E. Soper Chapel Hill NC 2.93
Elizabeth L Gosnell Chapel Hill NC 3.43
Jeanne M Martin Chapel Hill NC 8.40
Timothy Sullivan Chapel Hill NC 3.12
Edward John Dowden Chapel Hill NC 11.14
James Mckay Chapel Hill NC 2.88
Michael Thorn Chapel Hill NC 15.60
Jessica Villagrana Chapel Hill NC 4.80
Carole Houk Chapel Hill NC 9.07
Jonathan Stout Chapel Hill NC 10.21
Guillermo Matta Chapel Hill NC 5.76
Brian Allinder Chapel Hill NC 6.14
Blair Reeves Chapel Hill NC 8.58
Paul Norton Chapel Hill NC 8.16
Barry Williams Chapel Hill NC 5.18
Christian Diaz Chapel Hill NC 4.90
Michael Anderson Chapel Hill NC 10.21
Quincy Brown Chapel Hill NC 6.72
Obinna Adibe Chapel Hill NC 11.40
Karleen Beaver Chapel Hill NC 8.16
Noel Mazade Chapel Hill NC 18.79
JOSE MARTINEZ RIVERA Chapel Hill NC 3.60
Harvey M Jones Chapel Hill NC 11.86
Kavita Ramchandani Chapel Hill NC 6.84
JOHN M CULLEN Chapel Hill NC 11.86
Triple A Homes, Inc Chapel Hill NC 17.76
Joseph Zanga Jr Chapel Hill NC 21.12
BRIAN STYNES Chapel Hill NC 8.35
Judith Logan Chapel Hill NC 4.52
Jay Sellers Chapel Hill NC 11.14
Thomas Keenan Chapel Hill NC 4.18
Joshua Frost Chapel Hill NC 3.83
Nigel Villaflor Chapel Hill NC 2.78
Alice Tai Chapel Hill NC 7.68
SAMUEL MCBRIDE Chapel Hill NC 7.12
Hannah Morton Chapel Hill NC 10.90
Carlee Busby Chapel Hill NC 7.66
BEENA PATEL Chapel Hill NC 12.15
GC Limited Partners LLC Chapel Hill NC 24.00
Michael Morgan Jr Chapel Hill NC 9.01
RAJESH DASH Chapel Hill NC 16.75
Laura Mckelvey Chapel Hill NC 7.37
William Bonsignore Chapel Hill NC 22.80
RUSSELL POWELL Chapel Hill NC 5.44
TERRY PIERSON Chapel Hill NC 9.01
JOHN BOREYKO Chapel Hill NC 8.35
SANDEEP DAVE Chapel Hill NC 8.64
Katherine Brekke Chapel Hill NC 9.05
Xin Shen Chapel Hill NC 10.44
John Reardon Chapel Hill NC 6.96
Kyler Serfass Chapel Hill NC 6.96
Thomas Strickland Chapel Hill NC 6.26
WILBUR CARTER Chapel Hill NC 4.61
ELI TILLER Chapel Hill NC 9.40
Maximilian Nikolaidis Chapel Hill NC 3.83
ELIZABETH LAPADULA Chapel Hill NC 23.66
Hubert Oakley Chapel Hill NC 10.44
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Swathi Vasan Chapel Hill NC 15.84
Charles Blackwood Chapel Hill NC 8.35
Naveen Veeramachaneni Chapel Hill NC 10.53
Douglas Holstein Chapel Hill NC 6.96
Heatherstone Luxury Homes, LLC Chapel Hill NC 9.54
MARCELO E VALDES Chapel Hill NC 17.55
Jonathan Hiebert Chapel Hill NC 7.78
Hikari Usui Chapel Hill NC 5.83
Willy Manfroy Chapel Hill NC 3.89
Elizabeth Ishaq Goldsboro NC 11.62
Amy Miller Goldsboro NC 4.03
Mark S Chenier Goldsboro NC 6.91
Jasper M Warrick Jr Goldsboro NC 4.32
Mark E McElmurry Goldsboro NC 9.60
William Matthews Goldsboro NC 10.37
Julian Matthews Goldsboro NC 8.93
Mary Ingram Goldsboro NC 6.92
Julio Montanez Goldsboro NC 5.38
Larine Grant Goldsboro NC 8.83
Carla S. Kincaid Goldsboro NC 7.68
Jason Emerson Goldsboro NC 8.06
Gary P Rand Goldsboro NC 8.00
Judy Carol Wooten Goldsboro NC 10.79
Benjamin L O'Callaghan Goldsboro NC 10.44
Eulalia Hernandez Goldsboro NC 16.32
David G Smith Goldsboro NC 6.53
Baukje Clark Goldsboro NC 7.68
Kevin W Tenney Goldsboro NC 24.00
JASON STOUDT Goldsboro NC 8.97
Cesar Duque Goldsboro NC 12.53
Janelle Donovan Goldsboro NC 9.05
Anita Lanier Goldsboro NC 6.96
Delbert Lawrence Goldsboro NC 18.24
DOROTHY WOODARD HARDY Goldsboro NC 7.31
JOSHUA D SMITH Goldsboro NC 6.72
Reginald Sutton Goldsboro NC 15.12
DANIEL MCFARLANE Goldsboro NC 4.87
CAMERON O'QUINN Goldsboro NC 12.67
Daniel Springston Goldsboro NC 7.66
Robert Brown Goldsboro NC 14.62
WALTER R HARRIS Jr. Goldsboro NC 9.74
Verl Belvin Goldsboro NC 11.83
GEORGE BOGNAR Goldsboro NC 8.70
Thomas Meares Green Jr Goldsboro NC 14.40
MICHAEL R COURTRIGHT Goldsboro NC 12.88
William Lopez Goldsboro NC 6.45
OCCENE LOUISE Goldsboro NC 15.05
BELINDA CROUCH Goldsboro NC 6.96
Tarticia Cannon Goldsboro NC 8.35
Thurman Futch Jr Goldsboro NC 5.92
BRONNIE LEE QUINN Goldsboro NC 8.35
Annie Fontaine Goldsboro NC 13.57
Ashley Carter Goldsboro NC 14.24
Roxanna Jett Goldsboro NC 12.53
Keith Taylor Goldsboro NC 11.14
Michael Lewis Goldsboro NC 18.24
William B Mcphail Goldsboro NC 12.88
Kennet Brandt Goldsboro NC 7.66
Wesley Blossom Goldsboro NC 6.96
MICHAEL COOK Goldsboro NC 8.38
COLLEENA PROPERTIES LLC Goldsboro NC 18.24
Wilson Moreno Goldsboro NC 6.61
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BRUCE A NUNN Goldsboro NC 8.35
ROBERT PORTER Goldsboro NC 14.04
MITCHELL HARMAN Goldsboro NC 9.63
GARY PINE Goldsboro NC 7.80
Angela Uzzell Goldsboro NC 13.57
Amanda Thompson Goldsboro NC 10.43
STEVEN STERLING Goldsboro NC 16.36
Maggie Faison Goldsboro NC 5.69
JULIA HORWITZ Goldsboro NC 9.01
ERICA BROOKE BAILEY Goldsboro NC 5.07
Michael Bryan Goldsboro NC 11.83
Joel Spears Goldsboro NC 9.40
NOEL POLISCAR Goldsboro NC 6.64
LAURA ROMO Goldsboro NC 4.27
QUIWANGEE M HOLLOMAN Goldsboro NC 7.11
John Stark Goldsboro NC 5.57
Catherine Monroe Jones Goldsboro NC 6.16
Deborah Frisina Goldsboro NC 9.05
Amanda Brunson Goldsboro NC 21.12
AARON VANVYNCKT Goldsboro NC 6.26
Brian Northcutt Leland NC 4.08
Jamie E Lee Leland NC 8.69
John McGowan Leland NC 9.10
Rita M Hartley Leland NC 6.91
Susan Ferraris Leland NC 2.88
Anthony Shook Leland NC 4.61
JACOLYN WHITE Leland NC 10.05
Cupid Jill Fincher Leland NC 4.61
Rafiq Munir Leland NC 8.38
Leonard Jenkins Leland NC 13.40
Daniel Croft Leland NC 12.56
Pamela Price Leland NC 10.21
Denise Wright Leland NC 9.36
Scott Smith Leland NC 0.56
Katina Dunn Leland NC 6.96
Gingeretta McDade Leland NC 9.40
Dennis G Kudro Leland NC 9.50
Sheldon Collins Leland NC 9.74
WILLIAM P BIRKMAIER Leland NC 7.66
Syed Bilal Leland NC 7.78
Joseph Roger Miller III Leland NC 14.65
Brad Aycock Leland NC 5.76
JACQUELINE FABER Leland NC 12.15
Julie Francis Leland NC 6.61
Marlon Mosby Leland NC 20.94
Lynn Brown Leland NC 13.92
Thomas Vita Leland NC 4.87
Johnny Register Leland NC 6.26
MATTHEW AKE Leland NC 8.38
LATRINDA M GRAHAM Leland NC 4.52
Alexandra Wassil Leland NC 15.12
Bradley Greenier Leland NC 13.32
Shelia Mathews Leland NC 10.66
Catherine Eighmy Leland NC 7.96
MARK KWASNIEWSKI Leland NC 11.31
John Dowling Leland NC 10.37
ALICIA MIKAT Leland NC 8.35
Jane Namiot Leland NC 4.32
Jennifer Amparado Leland NC 6.96
Eddie Jenkins Leland NC 10.44
Robert Caggiano Leland NC 9.40
Colleen Boisvert Leland NC 8.35
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MATTHEW POLLARD Leland NC 10.89
Thomas Wears Leland NC 13.82
Michael Hillman Leland NC 10.37
JAMES E PARKER SR Leland NC 13.22
Andre Jones Leland NC 7.66
Roger Johnson Leland NC 11.31
PAULA MORSE Leland NC 15.55
Thomas Zirkle II Leland NC 7.31
NAOMI TROWBRIDGE Leland NC 12.15
JOHN GOZZI Leland NC 8.64
Heather Nolan Leland NC 13.32
CHERYL A STEINER Leland NC 7.78
Rosemarie J Caldarera Leland NC 3.46
Robert Hempson Leland NC 11.48
DR. STEVEN VANSPEYBROECK Leland NC 8.12
DUANE WILLIAMS Leland NC 10.37
Andrea Riselli Leland NC 6.96
GREGORY RICKARD SLYE Leland NC 12.96
Lauren Rosen Leland NC 6.80
Patricia Thompson Leland NC 8.89
BRIAN LOCKWOOD Leland NC 8.79
Dorene Shirey Leland NC 11.31
Thomas D Cronley Leland NC 9.05
Ann Stevens Leland NC 11.73
James Jasina Leland NC 10.05
Harold Rogers Leland NC 10.89
WILLIAM ADAMS Leland NC 7.78
MICHAEL GREENSTEIN Leland NC 9.60
Charles Franck Weaverville NC 6.01
Robert H Thompson Weaverville NC 8.64
Steven Nash Weaverville NC 3.60
Thomas S Plaut Weaverville NC 6.54
Steven C. Forbes Weaverville NC 3.90
Karen Gilbert Weaverville NC 3.19
Paul K Cremer Weaverville NC 4.90
Jill Castelli Weaverville NC 10.45
James Stokely Weaverville NC 7.20
Renee J Reynolds Weaverville NC 3.65
Susan Hutchinson Weaverville NC 5.44
Rebecca Hale Weaverville NC 4.56
Brian Loftin Weaverville NC 4.22
Darrell Farlow Weaverville NC 5.81
Marie Morris Weaverville NC 10.83
Joseph D. Dillon II Weaverville NC 4.07
George Battaglia Weaverville NC 8.29
Roy Turnbaugh Weaverville NC 4.80
Martha Boyette Weaverville NC 4.44
Lucien Capone III Weaverville NC 3.48
Don Portwood Weaverville NC 9.24
Charles Vanderkolk Weaverville NC 16.32
Jamie Klein Weaverville NC 9.22
Donna S Ryans Weaverville NC 10.66
Charles F Sawyer Jr Weaverville NC 16.32
BRUCE WINKER Weaverville NC 14.40
Felice Nord Weaverville NC 10.44
ELLISON MORICE Weaverville NC 5.03
Ernest Bode Weaverville NC 23.33
Bernard Koesters Weaverville NC 10.89
Alejandro Jimenez Weaverville NC 13.22
Jeffrey Glazer Weaverville NC 19.26
Julia Jensen Weaverville NC 19.68
Carol Prusa Weaverville NC 9.05
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Cathleen Goldie Weaverville NC 9.74
Janie Neely Weaverville NC 5.22
Serene Gibbons Weaverville NC 10.20
LYNDA MILLER Weaverville NC 4.19
Stephanie Guilfoyle Weaverville NC 9.60
DANIEL SCHOEN Weaverville NC 3.48
BRIDGET IRMEN Weaverville NC 3.83
JESSE BROWN Weaverville NC 5.76
Sondra Lynn Hall Weaverville NC 6.70
Ellen LeMauviel Weaverville NC 14.24
Leslie Davis Weaverville NC 3.12
Joshua McElrath Weaverville NC 10.09
DANE NIEHUS Weaverville NC 10.44
ASHLEY RHYMER Weaverville NC 12.53
Jason A. Gaddy Weaverville NC 10.79
BENNET PHILLIPS Weaverville NC 14.21
Aimee Mercier Weaverville NC 10.46
Emily Stevens Weaverville NC 3.90
Wendy Brunk Weaverville NC 3.13
DUSTIN BARDEN Weaverville NC 5.86
GARY HARMON Weaverville NC 6.28
Thomas Forster Weaverville NC 9.05
Reuel T Platt III Weaverville NC 9.05
Ruth Morrissey Weaverville NC 4.19
Victoria Elder Weaverville NC 11.73
Jane Kelley Weaverville NC 8.26
MARY CARROLL Weaverville NC 10.47
Barbara Masecar Weaverville NC 7.78
Joseph Early Weaverville NC 9.24
WILLIAM T BEACHAM Weaverville NC 8.00
Richard Southard Weaverville NC 5.92
Nicholas Daily Weaverville NC 10.44
Nicholaus Politzki Weaverville NC 8.35
Denise Shungu Morrisville NC 3.60
shitalben Patel Morrisville NC 3.31
Mouli Somayajula Morrisville NC 3.84
Pradeep P Setlur Morrisville NC 5.76
NIRMA SENTHIL KUMAR Morrisville NC 12.60
Alilkumar Ambati Morrisville NC 6.15
Heather Thorstensen Morrisville NC 7.93
Jigneshkum Patel Morrisville NC 2.93
Erik Staub Morrisville NC 4.19
Arun Gopinath Karur Morrisville NC 4.44
Jagadeesh Krishna Morrisville NC 3.60
Edmond R. Badham Morrisville NC 14.40
Anil Mainali Morrisville NC 3.60
Sachin Joshi Morrisville NC 8.35
SURAJ DHAKAL Morrisville NC 5.76
Wendy Pryor Morrisville NC 6.91
Mark N Herndon Morrisville NC 5.47
Vinodrai Godhani Morrisville NC 7.24
Ashton Holmes Morrisville NC 6.57
Maha Aqqad Morrisville NC 2.78
Jael Esther Wagoner Morrisville NC 2.78
James Young Morrisville NC 11.39
SOHAM HATKAR Morrisville NC 3.48
BHARATH SOMASUNDARAM Morrisville NC 9.74
DATTA SNEHITH DUPAKUNTLA NAGA Morrisville NC 4.87
AJIT KANALE Morrisville NC 4.52
JUSTIN CERADINI Morrisville NC 10.03
Prashanth Mounachar Morrisville NC 17.28
Hong Chen Morrisville NC 4.18
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ABHIJIT BAGAL Morrisville NC 8.70
Wendy Chow Morrisville NC 6.61
Naveen Kumar Morrisville NC 3.60
ALAN SOTELO Morrisville NC 4.32
Netra Dotel Morrisville NC 3.48
Lai Hing Wong Morrisville NC 6.61
Manasa Gadde Morrisville NC 12.56
SRINIVASAN NATARAJAN Morrisville NC 12.56
Hiuyan Cheng Morrisville NC 15.12
Andrew Oudhraj Morrisville NC 10.21
Sirisha Ayyagari Morrisville NC 11.83
Han Chen Morrisville NC 12.53
PRAVEEN MUNGARA Morrisville NC 6.05
RAVI SURAM Morrisville NC 5.22
JESUS J QUINTANA Morrisville NC 3.17
TYLER HILLENBRAND Morrisville NC 10.89
GOMATHINAY BALASUBRAMANIAN Morrisville NC 5.86
Kamalakann Babuji Morrisville NC 11.83
JOHN SAMUEL POTEAT Morrisville NC 5.76
VENKATA NAVEEN CHAPA Morrisville NC 4.18
Jojo Sallah Morrisville NC 10.09
Laine Close Morrisville NC 6.26
SUSAN GRUMMONS Morrisville NC 5.22
ULLASINI SAHOO Morrisville NC 5.57
SAJI CHUDRAPONVELIL Morrisville NC 9.63
Pandu Vangara Morrisville NC 6.96
Stevie Ikechukwu Morrisville NC 5.29
DARSHIT PATEL Morrisville NC 8.70
Chase McGrath Morrisville NC 4.18
SARAVANAN SANKARAN Morrisville NC 7.66
SIVA MULAKALURI Morrisville NC 5.92
JOHNNY E SMITH JR Morrisville NC 7.31
Logesh Balasubramaniam Morrisville NC 4.18
Roy Dsouza Morrisville NC 4.61
Nirav Jasani Morrisville NC 12.53
Vikram Vijayaraghavan Morrisville NC 9.74
Ripal Parikh Morrisville NC 9.05
Grady Privette Zebulon NC 6.60
Paul Godwin Zebulon NC 1.37
Kimberly Chedgy Zebulon NC 11.52
Wanda Rowley Zebulon NC 10.47
Gilbert Todd Sr Zebulon NC 4.03
Francisco Diaz Zebulon NC 10.08
Brandon Laroque Zebulon NC 11.88
Binford Benton Zebulon NC 12.38
RONALD A MCDOWELL Zebulon NC 9.00
Luther Thompson Zebulon NC 9.79
Justin Edwards Zebulon NC 8.45
Carla M Silver Zebulon NC 5.38
Phillip Solano Zebulon NC 3.60
JOSE GUZMAN Zebulon NC 15.12
Edwin Gomez Zebulon NC 4.99
Latasha M Woodruff Zebulon NC 6.61
Scott Garner Zebulon NC 18.24
Deborah Woodall Zebulon NC 7.75
Don C McCullers Zebulon NC 9.74
Zachary Ellis Zebulon NC 5.18
DESHAUNDA VENABLE Zebulon NC 6.05
Tinika Ferguson Zebulon NC 2.88
Matthew Blake Goad Zebulon NC 8.64
Candice Dixon Zebulon NC 6.96
DEXTER E LYNCH Zebulon NC 14.62
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TIFFANY GOLLA Zebulon NC 3.48
Rebecca Brantley Zebulon NC 6.96
Charlene Campbell Zebulon NC 11.52
Meaghan Hayes Zebulon NC 9.74
AMANDA G RIVERA Zebulon NC 15.66
Earnest Horvath Zebulon NC 8.35
PRINCE K MENSAH Zebulon NC 12.15
Juan Ruiz Marin Zebulon NC 18.24
IVY ALISON Zebulon NC 5.22
Sandra Moore Zebulon NC 3.83
Raul Rojas Zebulon NC 5.92
Indira Velasquez Zebulon NC 16.32
Centerial Pullen Zebulon NC 2.78
BARBARA L BEAUFORT Zebulon NC 11.06
Robert L Little Zebulon NC 8.79
ERICH WEIS Zebulon NC 6.26
John Scott Brandli Zebulon NC 7.66
Frederick Savory Zebulon NC 8.00
VINCENT FINNEY Zebulon NC 6.96
John Babka Zebulon NC 9.63
Mario Castro Zebulon NC 12.64
PEDRO VAZQUEZ- RIVERA Zebulon NC 6.96
TY THOMAS Zebulon NC 15.31
JOSHUA D RONSON Zebulon NC 15.12
Carolann Wice Zebulon NC 4.18
Natalie Degennaro Zebulon NC 11.14
HAROLD JONES Zebulon NC 6.96
Robert Hostler Jr. Zebulon NC 8.75
DEBORAH R SARFO Zebulon NC 4.52
ORION HEALY Zebulon NC 4.18
PAMELA PAGE Zebulon NC 6.96
CAMILLE RUFFY Zebulon NC 13.57
Treasire Hunter Zebulon NC 8.00
FOLUSHO OBE Zebulon NC 6.96
KENNY WILLIAMS Zebulon NC 7.37
Jessica Jones Zebulon NC 6.26
LARRY A CAMPBELL Zebulon NC 8.97
Yamil Mendez Zebulon NC 8.70
Clara Richardson Zebulon NC 7.66
Bobbi Batson Zebulon NC 12.88
Reid Kent Prillaman Asheboro NC 2.40
Maynard Ealing Hollister NC 3.10
Monica Suzane Deangelis Coats NC 2.95
David T McDermott Fairview NC 9.60
Jeremy P and Kelly Bloniasz Vass NC 7.49
Ben Michael Ihrie Louisburg NC 5.65
Devin Jay and Chante Cazin Wake Forest NC 7.13
Barbara B Pleasants Louisburg NC 2.99
Charles H Holly Rocky Point NC 3.60
Susan Waddell Candler NC 3.61
Paul Kazmer Louisburg NC 10.87
Germar G West Candler NC 8.70
Roxie J Harris Fayetville NC 6.85
Boone Guyton Alexander NC 3.49
Ann P Jones Coats NC 4.61
Michael R Storey Raeford NC 3.60
Jean Dilley Maggie Valley NC 9.22
Monique McCaulla Lillington NC 3.46
Scott McEntee Hurdle Mills NC 24.00
Kevin Norris Canton NC 13.82
Annette M Jones Castalia NC 3.60
Danny Keck Siler City NC 9.60
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John E Pugh Humpstead NC 4.80
Sam A Gray Southport NC 13.82
Scott Will Louisburg NC 9.22
Camille P Graves Henderson NC 19.20
Pedro N & Ashely Balderas Bear Creek NC 2.94
Maurice S S Hull Semora NC 24.00
Lisa A Slayton West End NC 4.28
John Samuel Adams Lilesville NC 2.06
Linda C Stelzer Southport NC 3.46
Christophe McGrath Leicester NC 10.80
Nathan J Peterson Oxford NC 6.48
Rolland Esch Leicester NC 8.95
Robert Russell Rhinehart Candler NC 14.40
Theresa M. Brady Fairview NC 4.80
Barry Lu Hampstead NC 3.10
Benjamin Espada Spruce Pine NC 1.20
Brian Zimmerman Fairview NC 2.59
Claire Kelly Wilder Franklinton NC 4.68
Claude R. Tatum Jr. Hampstead NC 3.60
Craig Root Fairview NC 3.46
Frank Sefcik Asheboro NC 4.92
James Godfrey, Jr. Candler NC 4.03
James R. Starnes Fuquay Varina NC 7.88
Jeff Antley New Hill NC 3.48
Jolynn Sessions Fairview NC 3.24
Karen Hartman Alexander NC 3.72
Nancy Barefoot Clinton NC 2.28
Segiu Podbereschi Franklinton NC 2.76
Tony Lacovelli Leicester NC 5.76
James Sotello II Fremont NC 1.85
Buzz Kaas Barnardsville NC 1.03
Julia McKinney Barnardsville NC 2.30
Paul & Anna Littman Barnardsville NC 5.52
Aaron J DeSilva Wake Forest NC 2.11
Angelyn Whitmeyer Leicester NC 2.88
James Stramler Fletcher NC 4.41
Gary Hutchins Leicester NC 5.53
John Orcutt Louisburg NC 4.41
Katherine Teague Morehead City NC 2.45
Thomas E Shepherd Sr Barnardsville NC 5.64
Jon W and Doris Johnson Canton NC 11.02
Sam Huang and Anh Tran Kure Beach NC 7.76
Duane S Peckenpaugh Sanford NC 6.72
Susan D Willis Williston NC 4.80
John C Faherty DC Alexander NC 3.36
Sheila O'Brien Alexander NC 4.64
Wendy Sarratt New Hill NC 6.11
Roger Abrams Franklinton NC 4.32
David M Sabbagh Bear Creek NC 8.35
Jon Mark Kaliszewski Hampstead NC 4.80
Aparna Keshaviah and Casey Brown Clyde NC 10.80
TAMMIE AND DAVE BENNETT Cameron NC 5.16
Julie Baugher Cameron NC 10.32
ROB WESTALL Fairview NC 4.13
Micque Neeley Hampstead NC 5.16
Cecil Bennett and Myrtle Staples Candler NC 2.88
H B Kornegay Calypso NC 6.71
Michael Adams Hamptead NC 3.10
Raymond Cole Lillington NC 3.10
James Terry Young - Account 2952796254 Fletcher NC 11.38
Thomas Jones Leicester NC 2.48
John and Linda Burgess Southern Pines NC 8.76
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Wayne and Heidi Etowski Cameron NC 5.93
Laura Cummins Lillington NC 2.70
Richard Leslie Fayetteville NC 3.10
TAMMIE AND DAVE BENNETT Cameron NC 5.16
Charles Daryl Rosenberger Fletcher NC 3.88
Sharon Kay Mantiply Clark Fairview NC 8.54
Ted Riskin Fairview NC 6.47
Phyllis Rainey Asheboro NC 8.26
Linda Williams Waynesville NC 4.34
Miguel Landaverde Clinton NC 13.20
KIRK S OWENS Smithfield NC 5.18
Ernest Banzhoff Black Mountain NC 5.18
Lucille Asberry Oxford NC 5.40
Caro Swenson Arden NC 3.60
Susan Travers Fletcher NC 22.32
Geoffrey Tart Clinton NC 5.04
Daniel Piner Morehead City NC 10.44

Jimmy D Stackhouse
264 Littlefield Acres Loop 
Rd

NC 8.93

Mark Maddigan Jacksonville NC 10.94
Mary Flanagan Fuquay Varina NC 7.49
Janine Tew Dunn NC 7.49
Adam Bentley Dunn NC 4.68
Baron Graughon Ashevilel NC 13.99
Steven D Stuart Leicester NC 11.23
Robert Patten Waynesville NC 9.05
Thomas Leddy Lillington NC 6.05
Amanda G May Candler NC 10.37
Matthew S Reece Arden NC 10.94
Jonathan Mason Candler NC 8.06
Keith Stansbury Waynesville NC 6.80
John Holak Coats NC 11.23
Larry Malin Spruce Pine NC 9.24
Dou Dou Bunnlevel NC 10.08
Michelle Goryn Wrightsville Beach NC 6.14
Tracy Goss Randleman NC 12.46
Thomas Guettler Willow Springs NC 6.14
Katherine Wilkins Fuquay Varina NC 3.17
Cynthia W Edney Canton NC 11.72
Melody Greenhouse Carolina Beach NC 7.44
Darcie L Kolar Candler NC 8.64
James Odom Willow Springs NC 11.90
Holly Parker Nashville NC 6.03
Louis Truman Rolesville NC 7.30
Alyssa L Glosson Sanford NC 6.05
James Batson Youngsville NC 7.49
Gary Miles Sr Louisburg NC 11.53
Michelle Migyanka Black Mountain NC 10.94
Judy P Bard Willow Spring NC 13.54
Ashley Stone Goldston NC 9.50
Michael M Parker Kinston NC 4.61
Leon Scott Roxboro NC 16.90
Julian Samuels Lillington NC 9.79
Katrina Vaughan Lillington NC 11.52
Joseph S Franko New Bern NC 4.61
Camelia Baldwin Broadway NC 5.38
Jerry Wayne Harris Henderson NC 8.45
Philip C Elliott Princeton NC 13.82
Kevin Paulson Lillington NC 10.37
Dale Lackey New Bern NC 7.68
Tasha Harris Franklinton NC 6.34
Kyle Robideaux Fayetteville NC 5.67
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Joseph Fitzgerald Cameron NC 11.35
Thomas E Orr Candler NC 11.92
Margaret Moncure Fairview NC 4.12
Chad Sykes Bahama NC 4.55
Rebecca Gilbert Hampstead NC 10.00
Robert Player Candler NC 4.85
BRANDON CARRICK Asheboro NC 2.89
Emily T Smith Fuquay Varina NC 10.42
John H. Brewster Pinehurst NC 5.83
Mark Barrett Fairview NC 8.70
Angela Hamiel Waynesville NC 4.88
Tony Williamson Siler City NC 7.81
Donna Harris Ashville NC 7.05
Prithvi Hanspal Asheboro NC 4.47
Darren Bryant Biltmore Lake NC 8.55
Coalter Lathrop Ashville NC 6.40
William Johnson Benson NC 5.92
Cynthia Johnson Woodfin NC 6.33
Lawrence Linett Wrightsville Beach NC 7.89
MarieLouis Murphy Candler NC 2.08
Douglas A Anderson Pikeville NC 19.94
Steve Warner Canton NC 11.90
Tony Ray Bennett Rocky Mount NC 3.49
Ruth W. Pittard Black Mountain NC 4.88
Joanne M Duncan Southport NC 6.25
Adam Adkins Jacksonville NC 10.66
Robert Wayne Adams Clinton NC 6.94
Dennis J Stein Hampstead NC 5.05
Landon Fitzgerald Roxboro NC 5.37
Roberta Annino Fletcher NC 4.57
Wayne Jurik Willow Springs NC 10.21
John Lawrence Waynesville NC 3.42
Corey Walters Lumberton NC 8.39
Nicholas White Middlesex NC 10.89
Robert E Robbins Laurinburg NC 3.54
Charles Britt Semora NC 5.50
Leland R. Moore, Jr. Southern Pines NC 9.82
Kevin Knoll Biltmore Lake NC 7.02
Michael Alig Wake Forest NC 10.39
Erika Sitzer Louisburg NC 5.89
E Alexander Gabel Oxford NC 5.89
Mark Jaben Waynesville NC 6.81
Richard Bloomfield Newport NC 11.04
Paul DeWitt Black Mountain NC 3.60
Kevin Hoye Fuquay Varina NC 5.96
Daniel Riggan Roxboro NC 6.51
Bruce Macdonald West End NC 10.79
Robert Keith Hilliard Carthage NC 7.60
George W McCammon Jr Lumberton NC 3.96
Mark Hickman Hubert NC 8.38
Shannon Strom Durham NC 6.75
Charles M. Haynes Waynesville NC 6.30
Bruce Defeyter Fayetteville NC 19.30
Stuart Moon Rocky Mount NC 7.67
Scott Weimann La Grange NC 6.08
Catherine Lowery Roxboro NC 13.79
Danny Pentecost Roxboro NC 6.85
Martin Jenkins Dunn NC 8.13
Charles Sudnik Black Mountain NC 3.60
MICHAEL WALKER Black Mountain NC 11.88
Nicole Kittrell Rocky Mount NC 3.60
Alan Hargraves Fairview NC 2.40
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Julio Martinez Siler City NC 3.60
Brian Burke Spring Hope NC 11.33
Andrew Takacs Carolina Bch NC 3.36
Pamela Brooks Fayetteville NC 3.36
Michael Zizzi Roxboro NC 14.30
Ranvir Achreja Asheboro NC 3.84
Ranbir Singh Asheboro NC 3.84
Juan Cruz Fuquay Varina NC 3.60
Russell Pratt Jr Pikeville NC 4.44
Kaya Fisher Canton NC 3.60
Katherine May Fletcher NC 3.60
Taylor Fischer Candler NC 18.24
Adam Royse Princeton NC 5.76
William Patterson Waynesville NC 3.60
Jeffrey Scott Sistare Spruce Pine NC 2.40
Douglas Gager Staley NC 5.76
Jackie Harris Pinebluff NC 3.60
Judith M Carter Fairview NC 18.24
Kristin P Petersen Semora NC 7.75
Vito Scalia Pikeville NC 4.80
Aldie Cooke Canton NC 2.88
Stephen Abdo Carolina Beach NC 7.68
John J Catlett Carolina Beach NC 3.60
Paul Romano Youngsville NC 8.16
Caitlin Nunn Sanford NC 3.60
Joel N Kallander Fuquay Varina NC 4.61
Sebastien Pilon Stedman NC 3.60
Sandra Jones Battleboro NC 11.88
Raymond T Schenck Willow Spring NC 8.40
James Roland Hope Mills NC 4.44
Diane Anello Pinehurst NC 11.52
Troy Treadway Benson NC 4.44
William P Kelly Swannanoa NC 3.60
Louis G Leiner Jr Wilmngton NC 5.04
Tracy Adams Kinston NC 3.60
Scot Garneau Sanford NC 3.60
BRANDON LATHAM Smithfield NC 3.60
John Kornegay Louisburg NC 4.44
John S Nayduch Willow Spring NC 12.96
Elizabeth Harris Biscoe NC 3.60
Eddie Westmoreland Fayetteville NC 6.91
James Graham Fuquay Varina NC 9.50
Richard L Stuart Morehead City NC 8.71
Carolyn H Futrell Oxford NC 8.50
Gregory A Rasberry Hope Mills NC 5.94
Kyle Hofmeyer Willow Spring NC 9.84
Elton Fields Norlina NC 6.61
Lloyd T SIMMONS Southport NC 4.32
Teresa Holler Kure Beach NC 3.96
Bryan Glock Fuquay Varina NC 6.05
Diana Wilcox Castalia NC 18.24
John Shoop Fletcher NC 4.80
Lucy Parsons Southern Pines NC 2.88
Donald Dees Aberdeen NC 3.60
Jason HInshaw Beaufort NC 3.89
Jacquelyn O'Daly Moncure NC 6.12
Vickie Stokes Willow Spring NC 8.40
Jacqueline Pasour Candler NC 3.60
Barbara Snyder Southport NC 3.60
Richard McAlister Bunnlevel NC 13.06
Alyssa Whitney Durham NC 18.24
Paul Pierre Jacksonville NC 18.24
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Carl Toews Grifton NC 18.24
Kay Strawn Hallsboro NC 9.60
Robin Ball Willow Spring NC 5.47
Janice Goldsby Pink Hill NC 11.88
Colin McGrath Carolina Beach NC 6.48
Iron Horse Living Trust Jerry L & Karen A Rohrer 
TTE

Louisburg NC 6.24

Carol Kern Fayetteville NC 8.40
Marvin Heavens Norlina NC 3.60
Monroe Stone Middlesex NC 3.60
Mary Sorrells BLACK MTN NC 4.44
Michael  Gilley Holly Ridge NC 4.44
Jonathan Warnick Fuquay Varina NC 3.60
Robert Maniotis Fuquay Varina NC 6.62
Willard Herring Mount Olive NC 5.40
Robert Garner III Liberty NC 18.05
Shawn Smallwood Leicester NC 6.12
Phyllis Meyer Willow Spring NC 8.88
Joseph Mancini Chapel Hll NC 6.24
Nathan Conroy Siler City NC 3.60
Barbara Kohler Castle Hayne NC 7.85
Debbie Sabrina Thompson Dunn NC 9.22
Susan Helms Princeton NC 4.90
Benjamin Magid Arden NC 6.12
Leslie Leicht Willow Spring NC 12.96
Uzoma Iwuala Rolesville NC 4.61
David Ruiz Lillington NC 6.12
Eric Killian Rolesville NC 3.60
Richard Haynes Carolina Beach NC 11.77
BRANDON CARRICK Asheboro NC 6.10
Scott Riggs Black Mountain NC 2.88
John Miller Waynesville NC 8.40
Eloy Zavala Willow Spring NC 4.32
Bryan Ipock Cove City NC 11.02
DMJ Ventures, LLC Candler NC 5.76
Erica Best Lillington NC 6.12
Celia A James Henderson NC 3.84
Amanda Wise Siler City NC 3.60
Danny Simmons Rocky Mount NC 3.96
Janet B Bennett Lumberton NC 7.66
Larry Matthews Benson NC 21.12
Nancy Pope Black Mountain NC 3.60
Steven Moore Canton NC 11.88
Barbara Castaneda Sanford NC 2.88
Carrie Van Hook Four Oaks NC 4.79
David A. Benton Castle Hayne NC 14.64
John W Byrne Fuquay Varina NC 4.32
James Sherrer Henderson NC 3.65
Grady Sillings Southport NC 11.59
Jacob Beasley Benson NC 8.35
Donna Fowler Fairview NC 6.12
David Gadalla Carolina Beach NC 6.12
KATHY ZURAWSKI Southport NC 4.32
Robin L Butler Clarkton NC 15.60
Anita Johnson Sylva NC 8.06
Theresa West Smithfield NC 4.44
Suzanne Cofer Franklinton NC 4.42
Earle Whitcomb Whispering Pines NC 4.69
Virginia Olds-Brown Dunn NC 2.76
Janice L. Patterson Laurel Hill NC 2.21
Dolores Bonillo Carthage NC 18.24
Tim Sutherland Liberty NC 16.32
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Gary G Schwarz Hampstead NC 12.96
GARY PARKER Bladenboro NC 4.44
Charles Weinberg Barnardsville NC 4.32
William Fowler Southern Pines NC 5.18
Jerry M Sullivan Alexander NC 6.12
James Gillgren Manson NC 3.46
Diana Gwaltney Swannanoa NC 4.61
Jeffrey Eaby Siler NC 4.44
Rosemary Straughter Carolina Beach NC 18.24
Steven Gibby Havelock NC 4.44
Michael Davenport Kure Beach NC 10.75
Allen C Halfar Kure Beach NC 6.48
Roger Holle Dunn NC 4.44
Kerry S Becker Candler NC 3.00
Steven Winchester Waynesville NC 3.60
Martin Mitchell Franklinton NC 4.44
Brian Davis Fiquay Varina NC 6.12
Sylvester Washington Jr. Fuquay Varina NC 4.03
Jonathan Free Carthage NC 5.52
Emilee Marchman Jacksonville NC 2.30
Clayton Pitcher Four Oaks NC 18.24
Ronald Mehaffey Waynesville NC 9.22
Diana Haran Fairview NC 4.80
Alaaeldin Darwish Fuquay Varina NC 6.60
Daniel Trombley Youngsville NC 6.12
Tiffany Snipes Siler City NC 3.60
Maria Porras Siler City NC 3.60
Patricia Brayboy Rowland NC 4.44
Robin Ross-Ashmore Richlands NC 3.48
sabrina Mills Swannanoa NC 18.24
Karen Barber Fuquay Varina NC 9.79
Anna Gibbs Asheboro NC 4.32
Theresa Cote Swannanoa NC 6.12
Stanley Holcomb Siler City NC 5.71
Daniel Bowen Benson NC 4.70
Teresa Green New Bern NC 4.44
Dan A Gilbert Arden NC 4.80
Ronald Joyner Benson NC 6.12
Carolyn Clayton BLACK MTN NC 4.44
Kenneth Foster Candler NC 3.60
Cathy Scher Pikeville NC 4.44
Herman Reeves Jr Cameron NC 18.00
Donald Dees Aberdeen NC 6.12
Irma Bond Oriental NC 23.76
Jonathan Lundy Fuquay Varina NC 4.90
Nathan McLamb Benson NC 4.44
Ralph E Rigby Fayetteville NC 7.13
Linda Haley Fuquay Varina NC 8.06
Aldie Cooke Canton NC 9.60
Edwina Conner Hubert NC 5.04
Mary Bryson Pinehurst NC 4.44
Emmett Davis Candler NC 6.12
Bryan Spence Ernul NC 11.88
Bernard Scerbo Henderson NC 7.92
Tadele Dinsa Fuquay Varina NC 2.88
David V Prince Dunn NC 18.24
Christopher Allen Fuquay Varina NC 7.49
Melvin Euring Sr Richlands NC 6.90
Henry Rathbone Canton NC 6.12
Lois Collins New Bern NC 12.24
Jose Guadalupe Rodriguez Siler City NC 3.60
Sarah Wolfe Arden NC 5.76
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John T Barber Fletcher NC 21.12
Sidney Trapp Fairview NC 22.80
Curtis Cairns BULLOCK NC 5.76
JOHN CUNNINGHAM Smithfield NC 8.83
Kenneth Morton Bahama NC 18.24
Samuel Duffee Selma NC 7.18
Innocent Ezuma Willow Spring NC 18.24
Meg Miller Vass NC 3.72
Kelly Brewer Candor NC 7.68
Paul Legaj Rocky Mount NC 8.70
Marcia Brewer Biscoe NC 4.61
Patrick McCall Fletcher NC 7.68
Ronald Jancso Nashville NC 6.53
Creola Henderson Warrenton NC 6.91
Andrew Ledford Sanford NC 6.53
Keith Locklear Pembroke NC 6.91
MARTIN CARREON MOCTEZUMA Youngsville NC 9.50
EMILY CHARLENE MADDOX Canton NC 3.84
Dana Stocum Southport NC 6.91
Victoria Johnston Asheboro NC 3.00
Eric Perera Stem NC 11.14
Christopher VanMeter Candler NC 6.14
Robert Pitchford Jacksonville NC 8.06
Gregory Jackson Godwin NC 11.81
Jeannie Hamilton Hope Mills NC 10.92
Billy Van Morris Jr Vanceboro NC 6.91
Mahmoud Seraj Benson NC 11.52
ANGEL MENESES Parkton NC 14.40
Steve Vidal Fairview NC 12.79
Luis Alberto Diaz Fuquay Varina NC 10.37
Charles White Lillington NC 5.76
Michael A Gunter Newport NC 7.68
Solvie Solvie Louisburg NC 3.60
Amy Waldo Siler City NC 6.91
Denise Reed Linden NC 12.96
Anita Saunders Jacksonville NC 13.44
Michael Demetrius Jones Norlina NC 8.45
Larry E. Penny Kinston NC 6.91
KATHERINE BOSH Waynesville NC 6.53
Diane Phillips Roxboro NC 4.99
Sean McDonnell Barnardsville NC 7.99
Jamie Finch Hampstead NC 11.14
Jeffrey Hennenkamp Wake Forest NC 16.63
Michelle Hurtado Fairview NC 5.76
Barbara Lemaster Willow Spring NC 7.49
Susan Dannenberg Black Mountain NC 10.22
Teresa Spicer New Bern NC 7.80
Brian Picard Sanford NC 6.62
Timothy Stalker Youngsville NC 7.96
Robert A. Quarterman Alexander NC 4.99
Don Turlington Coats NC 13.82
Maria Lane Oxford NC 12.53
Barry Evans Henderson NC 14.21
Winston Smith Fayetteville NC 4.99
Daniel Sparks Hampstead NC 11.59
Renee Wuchich Rolesville NC 9.40
John E Healy Biltmore Lake NC 7.52
Andrea St. Cyr Benson NC 13.06
Edwin  Woods Wrightsville Beach NC 11.31
Lamont Strickland Bailey NC 7.68
Stella Pettiford Oxford NC 8.45
Alicia Morris Vanceboro NC 6.91
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Ronald Seils Moncure NC 5.03
Michael Thornton Vanceboro NC 7.68
Eric Myers Richlands NC 4.99
GRACE STRICKLAND Manson NC 8.84
Barbara Dickinson Stella NC 5.38
Angel Davis Asheboro NC 4.52
Cassandra D. Webb Delco NC 5.76
Marsha Johnson New Bern NC 8.06
Michael McGlone Fletcher NC 9.50
Doris Reeves Swannanoa NC 5.38
Jessica A Wilson Pinebluff NC 6.96
Michael F. Clinton Rockingham NC 4.52
Dennis Smith Carthage NC 8.93
THOMAS KEMBLOWSKI Maxton NC 6.14
Edward George Wrightsville Beach NC 10.58
Andre Benson Candler NC 8.83
Michael Daniels Princenton NC 9.74
Julie C Elms Nashville NC 15.98
Lynnette Scolpino Hampstead NC 11.23
Roger Fortain Fletcher NC 9.05
Angela P Rhodes Smithfield NC 21.12
William R Matthews Sanford NC 9.05
Peggy Jo Olson Clinton NC 5.38
Abigail Johnson Fletcher NC 5.63
Josette Dawson Henderson NC 18.24
Jose L Yanez Pink Hill NC 8.71
James Plotts Linden NC 8.45
James Barker Cameron NC 5.38
Anthony Peace Manson NC 4.99
ELIZABETH SCARBORO Lillington NC 11.66
Billy Sanderson Lumberton NC 7.68
Anna Bryant Lillington NC 11.48
Russell Ruffin Bladenboro NC 5.76
Stuart Miller Beulaville NC 12.53
Angela Reddish Henderson NC 9.74
Willie Usher Dunn NC 11.14
Ashley Steed Willow Spring NC 8.45
Ginger Burcker Oxford NC 5.76
Julie B Morgan Rockingham NC 4.99
Elizabeth Martin Candler NC 5.38
Loretta Moye Ramseur NC 13.06
William Earl Edmonds Rocky Mount NC 8.45
LEE YEN ANDERSON Black Mountain NC 3.05
Debra M Jackson Rocky Mount NC 5.38
Jeffrey Scott Barefoot Dunn NC 6.14
Walter L Anderson Jr Hope Mills NC 8.83
VANCE BRYANT BOBBITT JR Kittrell NC 6.14
Joseph Miller Sanford NC 5.18
DENNIS M WISNESKI Linden NC 13.44
Timothy Cameron Rocky Point NC 6.91
KARIN KENT Pinehurst NC 18.24
Lillian Govus Black Mountain NC 6.35
Mary Florence Timberlake NC 8.38
Wilbur Burton Roxboro NC 7.31
Michael Horwin Louisburg NC 5.71
Rhoda Richardson Fayetteville NC 7.66
Jill  Munchick-Bevier Fuquay Varina NC 4.03
BOBBY RAY TURNER JR GARDNER NC 4.32
Daryl Jones Nashville NC 5.57
Mauricio Villa Alexander NC 5.38
John Wilson Fuquay Varina NC 8.06
Paul Kanaris Benson NC 10.14
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Janet C Dektor Swannanoa NC 5.64
Nathan Wilhelm Smithfield NC 17.28
Alaffia McDonald - Sanford NC 12.96
William Davis Delco NC 6.34
Romona Johnson Richlands NC 12.18
Henry Lane Jr Blanch NC 13.14
Jose Gamez Martir Asheboro NC 11.14
Joseph Sorce Fayetteville NC 4.99
JUDITH A ZITIELLO Fletcher NC 13.20
Sherese Austin Wallace NC 8.06
Philip Walters Lumberton NC 18.43
Cynthia A Nieves Aberdeen NC 4.99
Caitlin Young Sanford NC 6.62
Cynthia Smith Bear Creek NC 17.40
Deidre McBride Wadesboro NC 4.99
Kevin Scmitt Sanford NC 8.93
James Barrentine Sanford NC 7.78
Irene May Hill Aberdeen NC 3.13
Erica Moore Willow Spring NC 18.24
Jean Cooke Sanford NC 7.92
Lynn Keene Four Oaks NC 21.92
Maribeth Loynes Morehead City NC 20.41
KARY STRICKLAND Whiteville NC 7.78
Thomas Smith Sylva NC 8.32
William Tipton Youngsville NC 11.02
Jennifer Baker Willow Springs NC 6.34
James Neely Roxboro NC 3.07
Melanie Eller Benson NC 6.05
Joseph Stellaccio Kure Beach NC 9.50
Linda James Coats NC 10.14
Donald T Jewell Polkton NC 12.18
Brian Adcock Ramseur NC 5.38
Marcus Butler Benson NC 10.09
Michael T Beck Rocky Mount NC 8.57
Kathy S Morgan Beaufort NC 5.46
Anthony Boseman Spring Hope NC 4.99
Brian A Parks Willow Spring NC 10.79
LaTonya Gladden Laurinburg NC 13.92
THOMAS PETZ Pinehurst NC 21.12
Judith Henry BLACK MTN NC 12.15
Mary Abbott Fairview NC 10.95
Tessa Hine Willow Spring NC 13.26
John Krisanda Hampstead NC 6.91
BILLY PHILLIPS Ramseur NC 8.35
Vincenzo E Varas Mt Olive NC 9.74
Carla Perry Youngsville NC 7.75
Ragnar Soderlind Southport NC 8.16
Diane Hayes New Bern NC 6.53
Gilbert Price Four Oaks NC 6.96
Ermy Juana Abonza Galarza Benson NC 4.61
Julie Carey Sanford NC 5.47
Chiquita Daneille Little Fairmont NC 8.57
CHRISTIAN BANKS Four Oaks NC 21.12
Martin Mann Jr Aberdeen NC 6.12
Wilson Rivera Stem NC 6.12
Julio Nazario Alexander NC 11.93
John Schuerman Swannanoa NC 16.32
Nathan Smith Swannanoa NC 3.60
David A Story Calypso NC 16.64
Glynn Wiener New Hill NC 17.14
Brenda Lett Sanford NC 14.40
Pamela Williams Roseboro NC 8.98
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RUDOLPH LAVINER Wagram NC 4.52
Aimee Swenson Raeford NC 6.26
Whitney Lackovic Canton NC 11.90
Benjamin Daniels Franklinton NC 10.61
Rose-Marie Fenyvessy Kure Beach NC 8.79
Laurence Stephey Fuquay Varina NC 5.94
Chris Wehr Youngsville NC 2.78
John Owens Smithfield NC 7.31
Emily Burke Fairview NC 7.31
Glenn Rogers Cameron NC 6.26
Terry Steven Riedinger Fayetteville NC 9.05
Diana L Bolster Rolesville NC 8.35
Jeffrey B Wright Candler NC 11.25
Ken Kienas Castle Hayne NC 10.96
Gary Damon Canton NC 9.05
TAYLOR WASHBURN Smithfield NC 6.26
STEPHANIE MCNARON Kenly NC 6.26
Sarah Frey Candler NC 11.83
Mary Lee Lobach Rougemont NC 19.20
Christina Matheny Smithfield NC 2.78
RONALD V TRENSE Fletcher NC 13.06
James Bibler Youngsville NC 6.12
PATRICK J SHREENAN Louisburg NC 8.57
George Durden Willard NC 11.14
NOAH PHILLIPS Ramseur NC 9.74
HERB POMFREY Barnardsville NC 6.96
DAVID K COLESCOTT Pinehurst NC 8.57
Dennis Laurio Jr Rolesville NC 9.05
Timothy Copeland Carolina Beach NC 9.21
Floyd Bullard Hurdle Mills NC 9.40
Joel Schechet Fletcher NC 6.61
Scott Davis Fairview NC 11.34
Tracy Ayers Fayetteville NC 7.34
Jill Farrell Bunnlevel NC 14.62
Kelly Tillman Sanford NC 15.05
Martin Hendrix Aberdeen NC 21.17
Ronnie Pipkin Kenly NC 6.53
Marian Sutton Kinston NC 9.40
Aaron Travis Mozingo Clinton NC 11.48
Mark Marden Benson NC 6.28
Sue Quigg Hampstead NC 8.35
Allison Poindexter Willow Springs NC 7.31
Lillian Johnson Clarkton NC 6.05
Kianda Anderson Jacksonville NC 22.80
Helen Greene Louisburg NC 6.94
Pattie E Walters Laurinburg NC 10.44
Jameelah Grover Hope Mills NC 18.79
Tierra S Williams Bunnlevel NC 8.35
Caleb Phillips Asheboro NC 7.66
Paula Kennedy Jacksonville NC 5.15
Jonah Swann Arden NC 11.02
NORMAN IAN HORNSTEIN JR Southport NC 6.53
Paul T McDowell Jr Four Oaks NC 8.38
Eric Kozlow Asheboro NC 17.75
PAUL ROTHSTEIN Black Mountain NC 11.83
Alice Stokes Havelock NC 3.60
CHRISTINE CLAUDSON SHAW Hampstead NC 9.74
Kelly Laforte Candler NC 13.87
Tommy A Parker Canton NC 3.60
Chris Wyatt Canton NC 9.74
William Fowler Lillington NC 5.22
Eric Palmer Stem NC 19.84
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Patricia Lyons Raeford NC 16.36
Gregory Corbin Castle Hayne NC 6.96
Stephanie N Weston Wake Forest NC 8.70
JOHN THOMAS OUTLAW JR Alexander NC 14.62
TAWANNA JACKSON SUTTON Pikeville NC 10.09
Jae Ahn Candler NC 8.57
Justin French Hampstead NC 7.49
Robert Perry Battleboro NC 8.57
Karen Appelman Fayetteville NC 16.32
Daniel Bradshaw Fletcher NC 18.24
Mark Anderson Willow Spring NC 7.66
Steven K Stewart Leicester NC 10.58
Donald Redmon Alexander NC 7.66
Joel Molina Clinton NC 10.66
Jose Medin Ramos Bruno Asheboro NC 8.32
Jeanette Lee Spears Erwin NC 11.83
Buzz Kaas Barnardsville NC 10.80
Egbert T Rouse Jr Jacksonville NC 11.52
KEITH WATKINS Lillington NC 10.47
Rebecca WIlliams Fuquay Varina NC 6.96
Richard Heald Fletcher NC 5.29
Stephen Wright Linden NC 10.44
Richard L Stuart Morehead City NC 13.91
Karen Y King Evergreen NC 17.52
Denise Ruffin Fayetteville NC 7.66
Sam Etten Fuquay Varina NC 4.03
Jonas Carbaugh Rocky Point NC 9.22
Jeanette M Nicola Jacksonville NC 14.96
Steven Tate Climax NC 14.69
MARTINE PASCAL Clinton NC 8.57
DAVID A PRENDERGAST Southport NC 16.42
James Coughenour West End NC 5.92
Elizabeth Green Whispering Pine NC 6.26
Tambra Chamberlain Aberdeen NC 6.26
Angel Jones Fairview NC 9.40
Jervonta Wright Castle Hayne NC 12.98
Stacey Chestnut Hampstead NC 6.12
Connie Searles Jacksonville NC 5.04
Thomas Quinones Hope Mills NC 11.14
Melissa M Singletary Bunn NC 4.87
Jose Aguilar Smithfield NC 5.92
Annette Flanders Southport NC 16.70
Ronald Goodwin Rockingham NC 6.61
Hollace F Staren Alexander NC 7.87
Angela Foster Waynesville NC 7.08
David Hoskins Maxton NC 16.32
Isaac Davis Roxboro NC 9.74
James Archer Willow Spring NC 6.53
Jana Simpson Black Mountain NC 18.24
Juan Antonio Garcia-Romero Swannanoa NC 3.60
Kenneth Wilson Newton Grove NC 6.12
Darla Maynor Pembroke NC 5.57
Paul Ray Pugh Jr Ramseur NC 11.83
Ricky Hewett Whiteville NC 5.30
Jennifer Lee Boiling Spring Lakes NC 8.06
Michael Nustar Louisburg NC 8.00
Brian Cawley Benson NC 8.57
Lisa Levy Bladenboro NC 7.66
Belinda S Whitley Rockingham NC 4.18
Tony R Page Grifton NC 6.72
GINGER A BERTOLI Arden NC 13.92
Denis Hennessey Vass NC 15.31
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Sandra Croft Smithfield NC 9.40
Michael A Gentile Kure Beach NC 19.20
Heather Vigil Maysville NC 3.48
Marvin Johnson Nashville NC 3.48
Lorraine  Lopez Willow Springs NC 5.92
Daniel Berke Willow Spring NC 6.26
Percy Carr Franklinville NC 11.48
Aaron Dixon Benson NC 5.22
Noemi Henot Youngsville NC 3.17
Marc Roszyk Princeton NC 10.09
Orrin Wheeler Rolesville NC 4.87
Amy Owen Pinehurst NC 3.86
Daryl Jones Nashville NC 6.26
Raymond Cole Lillington NC 12.53
Evella M. Smith Jacksonville NC 11.14
Angel Sotohouston Randleman NC 10.44
john oconnor Willow Spring NC 4.52
William Nga Tebah Youngsville NC 4.52
MARIO LYONS Stem NC 4.52
AUSTIN SMITH Ernul NC 6.72
Cynthia Camille Dunn NC 15.36
NICHOLAS HOLLOMAN Roxboro NC 5.92
Lynn Stauber Burgaw NC 6.96
Jennifer Baker Elm City NC 8.57
Cherise Olajide Franklinton NC 6.91
LAURIE L BULLARD Wake Forest NC 10.35
Grady Hester Carolina Beach NC 8.38
Melanie Gilbee Hampstead NC 9.40
MANDI WADDELL Carolina Beach NC 10.05
Mary Robinson Jacksonville NC 6.61
ROBERT W BOGEN Wrightsville Beach NC 13.40
GARY M HENSCHEN Montreat NC 15.08
Justin Creighton Youngsville NC 7.31
SCOTT T MCCAFFREY Navassa NC 9.21
Enrique Ernesto Gramajo Ramseur NC 9.64
Jonathan Beltran ALEJO Asheboro NC 12.18
Vance Casey Carolina Beach NC 11.48
JOHN W DRAKE Middlesex NC 11.04
MICHAEL BASKETT Henderson NC 9.05
JAMIE BUCK Ramseur NC 16.32
Georgia Ging Kure Beach NC 13.57
Ashley Heilman Maysville NC 7.54
NED LONG CLARK JR Nashville NC 24.00
Kingsley Enonjong Wake Forest NC 8.55
IZZYE LEELOLA SHIRLEY Selma NC 12.53
Kerry Harrison St Pauls NC 8.97
Victoria Jones Jacksonville NC 3.48
Jessica Allen Laurinburg NC 19.84
KEVIN G PRICE Pinehurst NC 12.88
BRIAN C HUNTER Fairview NC 16.01
Diana W Maultsby Leicester NC 8.70
Timothy Wooten Smithfield NC 3.48
Peter Smith Roxboro NC 16.56
Vincent Sterling Siler City NC 18.24
Donald Morr Hampstead NC 9.60
Emily Jill Knight Arden NC 5.04
Luis Quiroz Warsaw NC 12.88
JERRY H BLOOMFIELD Kenly NC 14.40
Matt A Newcomer Willow Springs NC 9.74
Victor J Bono Waynesville NC 6.63
Richard Maier Kure Beach NC 6.26
William S Garmon Castle Hayne NC 11.59
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Cecelia M Chestnut-Hansley Burgaw NC 8.35
James Grago Rocky Point NC 4.87
Town of Cary Wrightsville Beach NC 18.24
Christopher Bosnick Havelock NC 13.61
Cindy Tharrington Henderson NC 18.24
Vicky L Timmerman Swansboro NC 13.92
William M Richard Fairview NC 12.88
James King Henderson NC 18.00
DAN C ARNOLD Barnardsville NC 14.96
Sandra Vallecillo Willow Spring NC 6.61
MATTHEW HOLLEY Pikeville NC 4.52
James Woodard Fayetteville NC 6.72
Erick Lightman Spring Lake NC 18.24
Joshua Wright Fairview NC 7.66
Susan Stevenson Asheboro NC 7.04
SUE AIKEN Smithfield NC 10.44
Jason H Hill Castalia NC 8.64
NICHOLAS MOORE Pikeville NC 3.60
CODY I OSBORN Benson NC 6.72
DULCE MARIA RUIZ Asheboro NC 18.24
TABITHA L HANSEN Fairview NC 8.35
Matthew Simpson Arden NC 11.14
Bonnie Newton Hoffman NC 10.09
TROY GRAYSON Black Mountain NC 6.72
John Watson Fuquay Varina NC 6.96
Elizabeth Bohle Broadway NC 6.72
Dsyhond Murphy Sanford NC 8.76
EDUARDO HERNANDEZ JR Raeford NC 8.00
Michael Spencer Jr Willard NC 17.05
ANDREW MCCLARY Black Mountain NC 6.96
Monaliza Hanner Siler City NC 6.72
Steven Solana Arden NC 1.73
Adam Brooks Hampstead NC 16.01
Verneita Clark Asheboro NC 5.92
Jacquelyn Beech Willow Spring NC 13.22
BILLY E JONES Holly Ridge NC 3.48
Jennifer D. Jordan Wilimington NC 10.08
JULIE THEOCLES Bailey NC 11.83
Jack Yen New Hill NC 6.84
Elena Lopez Aguilera Benson NC 8.00
Travis Maxham Richlands NC 6.61
Jeffrey T Darrow Black Mountain NC 7.68
Miguel Truijillo Garcia Siler City NC 8.32
Mycal Brickhouse Fuquay Varina NC 8.35
Ethel Sloan Hampstead NC 17.05
S VANN SAULS Willow Springs NC 10.08
DEENA WERNER Richlands NC 8.00
Andre Jones Fuquay Varina NC 6.61
JACQUELINE ANASTASI Fuquay Varina NC 4.87
Juan C Toro Wake Forest NC 24.00
Kim Selser Currie NC 8.53
Natalie Gerardot Fairview NC 9.01
ELIZABETH A PAINE Hampstead NC 11.73
Michael Riemer Arden NC 5.76
Ernest William Gosnell Black Mountain NC 16.56
David Peterson Waynesville NC 11.52
JACOB VERTEL Arden NC 8.66
Joycelyn Fuller Willow Spring NC 5.57
Lawrence Rucker Vass NC 7.31
LIZETH LOPEZ ROJAS Willow Spring NC 14.40
Joseph Bratcher Sanford NC 8.06
Benjamin A Barnes Louisburg NC 16.01
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Margaret Hart Snow Hill NC 5.22
CAROLINA DONAIRE DE MOSQUERA Spruce Pine NC 9.50
Katie Daigle Hamlet NC 9.40
MATTEW SEVERYN Willow Spring NC 10.47
BERNIE MCGLINCHEY Fairview NC 13.40
Robin Devaynes Arden NC 11.52
Amy Davis Hampstead NC 18.24
Hector Manuel Hernandez Hernandez Lumberton NC 16.32
Brian Chen Candler NC 4.80
GEORGIA E HARRIS Kinston NC 8.64
GREGORY K MOSS Youngsville NC 5.22
Leah McKinnon Coats NC 12.53
Rhonda C Brown Lillington NC 13.92
Denny Davis Eastover NC 7.66
Samuel Ogilvie Sanford NC 4.87
SHAYNA SWINSON Richlands NC 6.61
BRANDY CRESPO La Grange NC 15.12
Rene Giro Fuquay Varina NC 9.74
TERRY OWENS Richlands NC 5.57
CHRISTOPHE JONES Richlands NC 9.74
POLLYANNA MANSET Carolina Beach NC 8.64
DOUGLAS P MCINTIRE Timberlake NC 5.22
ALEJO REBOLLAR JAIMES Asheboro NC 4.18
C DENISE HARRIS Willow Spring NC 6.96
Juan Garcia Asheboro NC 10.08
CHRISTINE ANNE LIVINGSTON Benson NC 12.53
ROSALIND SHOEMAKER Castle Hayne NC 10.44
COMELLIA R SAUNDERS Pinehurst NC 4.13
Emmanuel Emekaekwue Fayetteville NC 16.90
Samantha King Richlands NC 10.09
Warren R Swanson Smithfield NC 10.09
JAMES PAUL JONES Kenly NC 5.92
SANDRA RICE Carolina Beach NC 22.80
Hilario Jaimes Dominguez Asheboro NC 14.27
Jeanne Rick Hampstead NC 6.24
Jonathan Greene Barnardsville NC 8.32
MARCUS A GONZALES Jacksonville NC 8.35
John Alston Norlina NC 14.88
ANDREW JOHN GEPPERT Burgaw NC 9.63
Jennifer Tanksley Lake JUNALUSKA NC 12.53
Dolores Truesdell RIEGELWOOD NC 6.96
ANTWUAN HICKS Hampstead NC 9.74
Jared Steubing Stem NC 5.57
Jessica Helms Richlands NC 8.00
KEITH BUCKLEW Richlands NC 13.92
KYLE MORRISON Maysville NC 8.64
Tracy Davidian Semora NC 7.12
Janet Hill Benson NC 6.05
RONNIE PERRY Nashville NC 9.40
Elizabeth Tornes-Wrobel Fairview NC 15.12
Willie Wall Rockingham NC 10.07
Deborah Morris Coats NC 8.00
SILBERIO REYES Fairmont NC 8.64
Christopher Schuyler Fletcher NC 16.75
Sara Michaelsen Oxford NC 8.00
Shelly Johnson Four Oaks NC 12.26
George M. Terry Salemburg NC 9.74
Steven Exum Beaufort NC 10.90
TANYA HARRIS Candler NC 9.74
William Cain Lillington NC 8.35
KIMBERLY D CALIXTE Rolesville NC 9.05
DARIN R MOON Sanford NC 15.91
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Edward Scott Parrish Hampstead NC 4.52
Carl Slack Four Oaks NC 18.24
THOMAS R SAULS Fremont NC 18.44
DEREK S GOODWIN Richlands NC 13.57
Juana Vergara Candler NC 22.80
Marianne Boger Fuquay Varina NC 11.14
Kurt Lyons Southern Pines NC 2.40
Gregory Duane Carolina Beach NC 15.12
DANIEL WORTMAN Kure Beach NC 12.18
Derrin Pierret Burgaw NC 6.72
RETHA M DAVIS Kinston NC 8.35
Anita Ledtje Arden NC 10.08
Brandon Merrill Hampstead NC 22.80
AMY CARTER Willow Spring NC 12.88
Eunice Adams Vanceboro NC 9.05
VAUGHN GIBSON Selma NC 6.96
Laura Cook Hampstead NC 9.63
DEBORA PINCKNEY Archer Lodge NC 10.79
Charlotte Kelly Youngsville NC 8.00
Aimee Koepke Vass NC 4.96
WILLIAM HINES Raeford NC 14.40
Eliezer Pomales Fuquay Varina NC 11.14
JAIME FLORES Richlands NC 8.35
CAROLYN WALKER Lake JUNALUSKA NC 3.60
Claire Lowery Vass NC 21.12
DAVID PINARD Asheboro NC 4.47
Derwood Shaw Navassa NC 10.09
DEANNA GOETZ Linden NC 18.24
Deena Currier New Bern NC 21.12
Greg Booth Four Oaks NC 12.26
Bobby Dale Jr Kenly NC 5.57
RICHARD H MILLER JR Beauaville NC 7.78
Lori Carver Pikeville NC 11.04
Joshua Vega Selma NC 8.00
COLLEEN RIGGAN Stem NC 7.31
Joseph Edmonds Castle Hayne NC 7.66
James Sharp Southport NC 6.26
Karen Collins New Bern NC 5.57
Tucker Naugle Jacksonville NC 10.44
JOEMEL JAY BALOYO Carthage NC 6.26
John Danh Lillington NC 12.53
Dennis Reid Fayetteville NC 9.40
VINNIE J SPRINGER Jacksonville NC 5.92
Michael Leshowitz Rolesville NC 8.35
MARK BECKER Hope Mills NC 5.22
Thomas Welsh Rolesville NC 3.48
CHRISTINA VASBINDER Richlands NC 10.44
Jacqueline Garcia Benson NC 10.79
Sharon D Faison Hope Mills NC 16.01
Christie Jamila Parrish Sanford NC 3.60
MARK SKINNER Carolina Beach NC 9.21
VIRGINIA MANN Smithfield NC 14.40
Brenda Moore Rockingham NC 16.32
Robert Lynch Vass NC 5.18
Michelle Graham Leicester NC 6.61
ALEXANDRA SCARDO Fairview NC 10.05
JEAN D CARPENTER Middlesex NC 16.56
Anthony Wexler Newport NC 14.40
Cassidy Kellam Broadway NC 7.31
EILEEN LAKE Asheboro NC 3.48
ALLISON WILLIS Beaufort NC 12.88
JANIE B FIGUEROA Vanceboro NC 23.45
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JOHN CLARKE Sanford NC 9.05
GEORGE GERHAT Kure Beach NC 12.15
DENISE M KOSIC Wake Forest NC 3.48
ROBERT ORDARTE JR Sanford NC 6.26
JOHN FRANKLIN STEWART Stedman NC 15.36
Paige Airington Barnes Smithfield NC 5.57
Christopher  harvey Fayetteville NC 8.70
Joyce Noah Elizabethtown NC 3.83
Dana Padgett Black Mountain NC 6.34
Marieka Boyd Oxford NC 6.61
Chelsea McCoy Sanford NC 6.61
NANCY HOPKINS Willow Spring NC 17.95
Manuel Espinal Siler City NC 15.60
Michael Moore Benson NC 10.44
DARLENE ABEL Richlands NC 11.48
Roddy Crosgroved Liberty NC 13.40
Mary Ferry Four Oaks NC 6.96
JORDAN LUGO Wadesboro NC 6.96
BONY DIATA Smithfield NC 6.26
CAROL D MILLER Clinton NC 4.52
Anthony Wade Eastover NC 11.52
Emilly Schubert Havelock NC 11.52
Dinora Romero Robbins NC 15.60
Mark Moore Connelly Springs NC 11.14
Betsy Best Southern Pines NC 23.71
Rafael Perez Hernandez Mt Olive NC 14.40
JAMES MONIHAN Vass NC 11.48
EDWARD LANGLEY Four Oaks NC 8.70
SANDRA JACOBSON Richlands NC 5.92
MICHAEL JONES Smithfield NC 14.62
LAUREN H JACOBS Pembroke NC 5.26
Terry Johnson Fayetteville NC 12.18
Barbara Velez Fuquay Varina NC 8.64
Blanca E Cortazar Hope Mills NC 9.05
RICHARD STUDENMUND Hoffman NC 6.70
SEAN SULLIVAN Fletcher NC 9.20
GREG L WANDA Waynesville NC 4.38
Jose Ruiz Linden NC 9.40
Freddie Jiro Jacksonville NC 9.05
Kiersten Parker Jacksonville NC 8.94
Juan D Perdomo Wake Forest NC 24.00
LILLY RUAN Laurinburg NC 7.66
Asia Morrison Pikeville NC 6.96
SETH STEELE Rolesville NC 14.40
Ryan Podesta Willow Spring NC 11.14
Suzane Churchman BLACK MTN NC 7.66
ALISAN REYNOLDS Jacksonville NC 15.03
David Long Holly Ridge NC 7.78
ORLANDO SMITH Benson NC 5.92
PHILLIP SMITH III Raeford NC 4.52
Randy Grimes Four Oaks NC 10.07
Scott Coombs Candler NC 23.52
Jennifer Strickland Willow Springs NC 12.53
JEFFREY M SCHANDEVEL Canton NC 21.12
Elena Escobar Hubert NC 8.70
LYNNEL PAZ Fayetteville NC 14.66
Jerry Holsinger Mt Olive NC 9.05
DALE QUIGLEY Coats NC 5.99
Mary Antor Kure Beach NC 7.96
Agnes Fields Burgaw NC 14.69
JANET GOMEZ Willow Springs NC 5.92
BILLIE G PERDUE Princeton NC 6.91
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MICHAEL GOFORTH Candler NC 11.52
Corell Pittman Spring Hope NC 19.49
BRIAN M HEATH Stem NC 6.61
JAMES MONTGOMERY Richlands NC 9.74
JEROME LEE Castle Hayne NC 9.05
BLANCA MURGUIA Lillington NC 12.96
Robert Johnson Four Oaks NC 10.95
SCOTT SYNDERGAARD Stedman NC 9.40
SANDRA TUSSEY Benson NC 4.87
JONATHAN SMITH Leasburg NC 12.18
Bryan LaBerge Selma NC 3.48
Elvira Petty Selma NC 3.48
Holly Yoho Lillington NC 16.52
JULIE M DRAKE Henderson NC 13.20
David Williams Clinton NC 7.68
MATTHEW TWIGG Willow Spring NC 15.31
MARGARET L CHAVES Oxford NC 11.14
JONATHAN BRANNOCK Candler NC 22.05
Sean Martin Fayetteville NC 10.44
john francesco Hampstead NC 8.35
Samuel Bonaparte Fayetteville NC 8.00
GEORGE BLOCK Hampstead NC 23.04
Gregory Stocker Smithfield NC 12.96
Christine Lee-Douglas Fayetteville NC 14.40
Linda Cribb Pikeville NC 8.00
Gladys A Alston Henderson NC 14.88
SAMANTHA WESTRA Wrightsville Beach NC 19.20
ERIKA ENO Willow Spring NC 10.44
Jason Bullock Fayetteville NC 7.66
JAZZMINE HALL Bailey NC 6.96
Germarinton Ovalle Willow Spring NC 9.05
Audra S Thompson Candler NC 10.09
Ernest Clayborne Wake Forest NC 10.03
Christopher Vavaroutsos Rocky Point NC 15.60
Donald O'Dell Bolton NC 18.24
PATTIE HASSAN Carolina Beach NC 8.21
WILLIAM A STRICKLAND Richlands NC 6.26
RACELLE HOLGADO Castle Hayne NC 6.26
Lawrence Shang Fuquay Varina NC 5.57
Bradley Ward Smithfield NC 7.31
Tara Welsh Benson NC 16.32
Brandon Mcabee Castle Hayne NC 9.74
MEGAN KUTZA Four Oaks NC 9.40
Jesse Burford Willow Spring NC 8.70
Tim Holloman Hampstead NC 15.12
rohit pavushetty Fuquay Varina NC 7.31
JODI MARX Randleman NC 3.83
KENNETH A RICHARDS Jacksonville NC 8.35
Sarrah Roberts Hampstead NC 19.20
SAMANTHA HECK Fuquay Varina NC 3.17
Michael Rossman Hope Mills NC 18.79
Betty Forsythe Kenly NC 7.66
Elizabeth Howard Carolina Beach NC 5.07
GEORGE N GATES Hampstead NC 6.26
Teresa Sprankle Raeford NC 21.12
Rosalva Ponce Clinton NC 18.00
Robert V Johnson Sanford NC 11.83
Cheryl Sullivan Southport NC 6.61
SAMUEL R CHRISTOPHER Waynesville NC 5.76
DELFINA FIGUEROA TEACHEY NC 20.88
NIKKI YARRELL Fayetteville NC 17.59
Abdulrahma Salim Roxboro NC 19.14
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Kyle Austin Castle Hayne NC 12.53
William Thomas Moore Candler NC 6.96
TESSA M CHOBAN Vass NC 10.79
Alan Cain Leicester NC 5.57
Leah Fitzgerald MIDWAY PARK NC 15.66
Ronald Russell Richlands NC 10.44
Revi Chikoti Wake Forest NC 4.32
Spencer Skakle Kenly NC 4.18
Megan Powell Clinton NC 12.10
Sally Adams Asheboro NC 7.31
TIMOTHY POLUMBO Eastover NC 19.49
JUAN NUNEZ Whiteville NC 5.22
SEAN KITKO Oxford NC 9.21
MARK A. JEWETT Willow Spring NC 11.14
Andrew Stephenson Willow Spring NC 10.09
Amanda Silvers Sanford NC 5.57
Jennifer Olejarczyk Castle Hayne NC 5.63
ROY S SYKES JR Southport NC 7.66
PAWAN BHANDARI Willow Spring NC 14.62
Nancy Smyth Carthage NC 8.35
Laura Fearnside Aberdeen NC 15.08
Michael Lashley Smithfield NC 14.69
Brenda Green Youngsville NC 13.92
Harry Murphy Castle Hayne NC 4.87
Anthony Simpson Nashville NC 14.27
Michael AC Loyd Raeford NC 15.36
Tiffany Autry Fuquay Varina NC 4.87
Matthew Kriner Southport NC 6.84
DANIEL OLVERA Richlands NC 13.82
Michael Balfour Wake Forest NC 7.31
AMBER D BURGESS Smithfield NC 11.14
WALTER FEATH JR Fuquay Varina NC 4.52
ANITA WALLACE Sanford NC 3.48
CHARITY JACKSON Kenly NC 7.66
Helen Wooten Oxford NC 9.05
Donnell Jolly Henderson NC 15.36
ALEXANDER MATOS RODRIGUEZ Broadway NC 10.05
PAUL DAVIS Hampstead NC 10.89
CHARLES WATSON Jacksonville NC 8.35
Glenda Villela Wallace NC 11.14
Nicholas Tomczak Richlands NC 12.88
Robin Lewis Pikeville NC 8.35
Kendyl Shields Hampstead NC 5.57
JAMES D ENGLISH Fairview NC 4.14
WARREN MICHAEL SMITH Grifton NC 10.56
SHANNON L HERRON Pikeville NC 11.52
HERBERT TILLEY Southport NC 6.96
Jeremi Townsend Rockingham NC 8.00
STEPHEN M WHITE Hampstead NC 14.27
Lisa Ellsworth Fletcher NC 7.31
GEORGE L JOHNSON Lillington NC 7.80
Jake Walker Southern Pines NC 11.73
Stephen Herbits Leicester NC 17.40
ALISHA TRIPLETT Stem NC 9.40
MATTHEW HALL Raeford NC 12.53
David Higginbotham Arden NC 12.01
Steven Hohman Vass NC 14.02
VICTOR VELASQUEZ Willow Spring NC 10.09
MR CHARLES C SPEAR Candler NC 5.57
WANDA CHAVIS-RHOADES Lumberton NC 24.00
Jennifer Cross New Hill NC 4.87
KATHY D VIA Wake Forest NC 8.64
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Christopher Newman Willow Spring NC 19.14
SHIRLEY JACQUET Hope Mills NC 10.09
ANNEKE GILBERT Sanford NC 5.22
THOROY B DONALDSON Richlands NC 12.88
Catalina Arenas Henderson NC 15.60
CHESTER BUNKER Nashville NC 13.57
Brian Parr Jacksonville NC 10.56
Curtis White Nashville NC 4.87
Roy T William Willow Spring NC 14.96
Elisabeth Boyles Fuquay Varina NC 15.73
BETH ANN COIL Candler NC 8.00
Allen Kent Coats NC 10.79
Daryl D Fleming Selma NC 10.09
ASHAUNTE COLEMAN Eastover NC 5.57
Samson Ayoola Benson NC 6.96
MICHAEL K BALUTSKI Pinebluff NC 11.04
Daniel Bowman Pinebluff NC 11.76
Ashley Fields Hamlet NC 12.96
Anne-Marie Delorenzo Hampstead NC 16.94
MARIO SANCHEZ Jacksonville NC 6.26
TREMAINE HENNINGTON Fayetteville NC 7.66
Richard Davis Jacksonville NC 13.40
Edward P Twigg Jr Swannanoa NC 6.70
Andrew Clymer Castle Hayne NC 10.09
David Lindsey Smithfield NC 10.09
Jacob Pups Hampstead NC 12.88
FAINA A CORBINO Fairview NC 8.38
WILLIAM RESPESS Coats NC 10.66
Elizabeth A Chapman Whispering Pines NC 16.36
Lori Parker Sharpe Four Oaks NC 16.56
Ronald McDougald Erwin NC 16.42
Angie Butts Princeton NC 10.14
Ana Navichoque Sanford NC 5.22
WILLIAM KEVIN BRANTLEY Spring Hope NC 12.44
JANET FARMER Hampstead NC 13.40
Robert King III Alexander NC 6.96
Natasha L Jones Middlesex NC 5.22
TYLER P LONGWELL Black Mountain NC 13.86
Daniel Rodemsky Leicester NC 15.84
James Smith Broadway NC 9.05
Reggie Fernandez Richlands NC 18.00
Timothy Linn Liberty NC 6.91
Douglas Williams Leicester NC 8.00
Anthony G Mosconi Dunn NC 19.84
Christopher A Bradley Linden NC 8.35
Benjamin Carter Raeford NC 11.04
Lorraine Sinnigen Fayetteville NC 12.58
Stenson D Lee Jr Benson NC 18.24
Abdo Rekeibe Rocky Mount NC 18.01
Harmanpreet Nagi Fletcher NC 6.70
Glenn Vollrath Maxton NC 12.96
LARRY N SHOTWELL West End NC 6.96
Ryan Watkins Leicester NC 10.92
FRANKLIN MENIUS JR Willow Spring NC 11.31
Cielo Odono Four Oaks NC 9.40
Sandra Moody Richlands NC 17.28
TIMOTHY JAMERSON Carthage NC 13.82
Yahaira Ortiz Siler City NC 8.00
Melvin Hargrove Jr Henderson NC 16.36
Amy Poulos Sanford NC 10.44
Rebecca Ward Castle Hayne NC 4.32
DENNIS K KELLY Pikeville NC 10.56
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Thomas Burre Candler NC 17.17
CHRISTOPHER POTTER Smithfield NC 13.22
Gail J Wunsch Leasburg NC 14.40
PERRY RICHARDS Richlands NC 9.40
DOROTHEA M MCCARROLL Burgaw NC 13.82
WILLIAM T WICKER Sanford NC 10.44
HANNAH CARELOCK Asheboro NC 13.57
TAMMY BAKER HOLLEMAN Willow Spring NC 17.97
Jared Dow LAKE WACCAMAW NC 9.50
Ascia Martin Jacksonville NC 9.72
KIMBERLY RODRIGUEZ Rougemont NC 21.58
SPENCER WILLIAMS Southern Pines NC 9.21
Patrick Cassidy Carolina Beach NC 10.47
Patricia K Smith Black Mountain NC 5.03
IOAN BARSAN Fuquay Varina NC 21.58
MATTHEW A RIDGLEY Lillington NC 10.09
Joseph Meininger Richlands NC 8.38
RALPH E MCGINNIS Sanford NC 5.22
Charles A Letterman Four Oaks NC 5.92
Nathan Watrous Four Oaks NC 12.18
Raquel Gaspar Rodriquez Four Oaks NC 11.48
Marianne K Baldwin Smithfield NC 6.96
Chris Kornegay Mt Olive NC 10.79
EMILY FOREMAN Black Mountain NC 6.96
WYATT L JACKSON Sanford NC 10.79
DAISY CASTILLO Maysville NC 21.12
Jimmie Sanders Rolesville NC 3.48
Lisa D Blackford Lillington NC 8.00
Tangela Robinson Fletcher NC 6.70
Katherine Hedges Smithfield NC 9.60
Alan Short Pinebluff NC 12.18
JOHN S STEINBACH Willow Spring NC 10.09
Scott Wilson Benson NC 5.22
Zollie Perry Nashville NC 8.75
Kevin Toteno Kinston NC 11.66
Helena Wooten Rockingham NC 6.93
MILES CARLISLE Sanford NC 7.66
Michael Rodriguez Fletcher NC 8.79
TINA PERKINS Swannanoa NC 6.28
Bryan Duran Fuquay Varina NC 13.36
Mauro Gomez Siler City NC 6.62
Danielle Robinson Dunn NC 13.57
MATEUSZ J TWOREK Aberdeen NC 9.05
Lester Margolin Candler NC 6.70
Corey Walters Lumberton NC 4.87
Kathie Ann Johnson Waynesville NC 7.54
Aspry Jones Willow Spring NC 7.54
John Strickland Aberdeen NC 6.26
JERRY LEE THOMAS Hamlet NC 15.12
JON ALAN WHITE Erwin NC 8.00
Jonathan Carpenter Sanford NC 9.22
John Kiwaha Carolina Beach NC 12.44
ELLEN SHANKS Fuquay Varina NC 3.46
Benjamin Dubois IV Kure Beach NC 8.00
NICHOLAS SKATELL Dunn NC 18.00
Ritu Deshwal Fuquay Varina NC 5.53
James Currie Lumberton NC 10.05
NATALIE TUOZZOLI Roxboro NC 5.92
Melody Jensen Pinehurst NC 7.66
Dawn Spangler Peachland NC 8.42
Molly Walsh Fletcher NC 3.60
JAMES WHEELER Louisburg NC 12.87
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NEIL AGUIAR Swannanoa NC 5.57
CHARLES LEE DIXON Hampstead NC 15.21
Leah Jones BLACK MTN NC 6.70
Rebecca Reid Middlesex NC 17.40
ANTHONY D SHOFFNER Dunn NC 3.13
MICHAEL SCHMIDT Fuquay Varina NC 8.00
John A Singletary Laurinburg NC 23.87
Lashana Wade Erwin NC 9.05
Duane Barnes Fairview NC 12.53
BETTY WOLF Dunn NC 14.62
Brittany Holt Canton NC 5.92
Samya Thornton Youngsville NC 6.26
Jacob Mauer Sanford NC 23.45
Danielle Khunsri Mount Olive NC 11.52
CHRISTIE GLEISNER Pinehurst NC 4.32
JAMES D BROWN Lillington NC 9.40
Julia Dupree Louisburg NC 5.57
Amanda Schaffers New Hill NC 16.33
Deborah Burnside Sanford NC 8.64
Kaimily Alvarez Matos Richlands NC 5.18
John Doerner Hope Mills NC 6.61
Shenika Patrese Evans Oxford NC 6.61
RAFAEL HERRERA BARRADAS Mt Holly NC 4.52
Johnny B. Powell Clinton NC 9.79
SHARON TRUMBLE Lillington NC 10.14
SPENCER JEFFERS Siler City NC 7.66
KENNETH COGDELL JR Dunn NC 13.40
DAKOTA BARKER Candler NC 5.57
STEPHEN D FALKENBURY III Waynesville NC 3.83
MARIA RIOS Arden NC 4.18
Randall N Avery Waynesville NC 15.08
RUBY LENNON Laurinburg NC 17.40
KYLE R PRETE Candler NC 11.73
LAURA MEGAN HENDERSON Lillington NC 14.96
Nicholas Divone Fuquay Varina NC 7.96
Maria Lopez Vences Asheboro NC 15.60
CANDICE WEISCHEDEL Henderson NC 7.68
Todd Kolbeck Pikeville NC 11.34
Robert Owsley Cove City NC 17.59
James Kozlowski Seven Lakes NC 18.24
LYNN W PEARCE Selma NC 17.76
Brenda Clark Biltmore Lake NC 9.21
MEG GUYTON Waynesville NC 12.98
ANDREW WHITFIELD Fayetteville NC 9.40
Ramsusheel Paduri hollysprings NC 10.66
Jeremy Thomas Davis - Candler NC 7.54
NATALIE CLARK Bailey NC 4.64
Cameron Redden Clyde NC 4.29
JEREMY TANT Burgaw NC 13.92
Fidencia Flores Sanford NC 9.22
Mahfoud Bounemia Sims NC 6.34
Anita Chen Hendersonville NC 10.75
Johnny Cummings Benson NC 7.68
Fredrick Kiser Hamlet NC 10.09
Jesse Sellars Rolesville NC 8.16
SARAH STEELMAN Asheboro NC 9.72
LYNN K STEFFAN Kure Beach NC 7.12
HEIDI E BLOZAN Black Mountain NC 5.86
Ricardo Honrada Sanford NC 6.12
Daniel Turack Four Oaks NC 9.05
James R Cook Black Mountain NC 9.99
Erin Wyatt Fletcher NC 7.96
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Shawna Shook Fletcher NC 4.19
SUSAN A AYERS Wallace NC 5.92
Michael Atkinson Selma NC 7.66
DANNY L O'DELL Pinehurst NC 16.54
ALBERT JUNIOUS Castle Hayne NC 8.44
JENNA M BRIGNER Spring Lake NC 12.98
Thomas Wright Alexander NC 6.28
Anthony Sylvester Dunn NC 6.96
Patricia Robbins New Bern NC 18.24
ANNA ARCE WILSON Henderson NC 9.05
JOSEPH TYSON Black Mountain NC 14.26
REGINA A PERKINS Fayetteville NC 14.62
Adriane L Howard Canton NC 7.54
Hilda De Cortez Asheboro NC 11.31
Christopher Neuenschwander Willow Spring NC 7.54
Donna L. Smith Selma NC 2.88
KEITH E BOULWARE New Bern NC 9.65
Stephen North Spruce Pine NC 7.54
Steven D Allen Fayetteville NC 8.70
Nathalie Morris Henderson NC 5.22
MAYRENE HERTZLER Bunnlevel NC 12.18
NATALIE KING Fletcher NC 7.54
TERRICA TERRELL LIGON Fletcher NC 6.28
JESSICA MCKINNON Willow Spring NC 4.87
Bridget Parham Stem NC 7.54
Kim Bass Parkton NC 18.24
RACHEL CARROLL Hampstead NC 8.00
Scharon Stein Fayetteville NC 10.79
KALAYNA BOWMAN Sanford NC 7.96
Cody Hughes Bunnlevel NC 10.47
Keniko Andrews Kenly NC 5.22
Caleb Owen Louisburg NC 10.44
Ryan Vess Clyde NC 11.33
CARLTON J LYLES Sanford NC 6.16
Rebecca Robbins Fayetteville NC 18.79
VIDALOM HILL Arden NC 2.78
Carrie Stone Kenly NC 12.53
Patrick Clark Willow Spring NC 12.98
Ross Krieg Candler NC 8.58
Kelli Thomas Smithfield NC 9.22
TERESA SOLES'MOORE Sanford NC 10.09
RYAN CARTER Hope Mills NC 8.35
BRYAN HALTERMAN Willow Spring NC 9.68
JIMMY LARRY FERGUSON Coats NC 7.31
ANDY RODRIGUEZ Sanford NC 12.53
MARTY SHANE BENSON Four Oaks NC 13.92
Edgar Allen Fayetteville NC 6.26
Brian Roberts Jacksonville NC 10.09
MANUEL A MORAN GUERRERO Smithfield NC 9.74
CHRISTOPHER FERGUSSON Hampstead NC 5.44
CATHERINE DUFOUR Fuquay Varina NC 5.22
Dolores Grissom Kittrell NC 11.48
James Knott Fayetteville NC 9.74
Jaime H Rivera Melendez Asheboro NC 5.76
JOHN EDWARD GUTHRIE Newport NC 14.40
Ashley VanDerMark Fuquay Varina NC 3.46
Kathleen Smith Willow Spring NC 5.57
Joshua Cummins Swansboro NC 9.40
JAVONNIE F CARTER Fuquay Varina NC 14.88
TAMIKA HUGGINS-KRIPS Lillington NC 6.26
Jason Rose Jacksonville NC 9.40
Florence Hoggard Fayetteville NC 6.26
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MICHAEL SWINNEY Gibson NC 7.66
AMANDA FABRITIUS Holly Ridge NC 10.71
Mark C Wagstaff Roxboro NC 10.44
ROGER MAYS Morehead City NC 5.18
ERNEST EHLBERG Hampstead NC 7.66
RONNIE WATKINS Henderson NC 7.31
Brendan Coyle Candler NC 5.22
LINDA J SMITH Morehead City NC 11.62
Karen Strong Benson NC 6.28
Conor Smith Oxford NC 4.32
Marc Short Selma NC 8.70
Robert Krieger Hampstead NC 12.53
Tyler Young Canton NC 5.76
MICHAEL FAULHABER Candler NC 7.80
Joel Wood Sanford NC 4.18
Trevor Taylor Lillington NC 8.70
Jennifer Miller Broadway NC 8.35
Emma Mateo Lumberton NC 7.31
Jeremy Peters Candler NC 7.11
George Fields Carthage NC 19.93
Lydia Antonsen Jacksonville NC 10.09
ROY BLUE Wade NC 10.79
ROBERT H EVANS JR Arden NC 18.43
KARINA TERRONES Siler City NC 7.78
Michael Redgrave Havelock NC 7.54
DONNA POLINSKY Swansboro NC 7.96
Rameshreddy Katkuri Fairview NC 5.57
BRADY BULLOCK Arden NC 5.92
Spencer Harris Stedman NC 9.05
Tracey Wilkie Siler City NC 3.74
Justin Krizek Richlands NC 7.58
Rodney Ellis Willow Spring NC 10.44
Melinda Brock Autryville NC 9.40
RUBENS DACOSTA Hampstead NC 7.31
Shannon McLean Vanceboro NC 7.54
Ellery Horton Selma NC 13.92
Valerie Blouin-Hunter Willow Springs NC 7.66
Susan Kidney Hampstead NC 8.35
SANDRA S SELLARS Hampstead NC 5.92
Jorge Lastra Youngsville NC 5.57
AMY L CUTHBERTSON Willow Spring NC 11.14
RAYMOND VICTOR RADFORD Kenly NC 12.32
ARSENIO RAMIREZ Siler City NC 9.74
David C Keller Black Mountain NC 9.21
ROBERT HUGHES Arden NC 5.46
AMA PARKER Lillington NC 5.22
TIPHANI ROBERTS FUQAUY VARINA NC 13.22
Tonyelle Byrd Willow Springs NC 10.44
DEREK FRAZIER Franklinville NC 7.58
LINDA M WALLACE Rocky Mount NC 11.48
THOMAS GRAY Arden NC 6.24
ELIZABETH ROBLEDO Sanford NC 5.22
SRIRAM PARAMANANDAM Fuquay Varina NC 6.61
DAVID W VANDINE Holly Ridge NC 9.74
Janell Lopez Holly Ridge NC 7.66
JOAN K JOLLY Hampstead NC 11.48
KENNETH BASS Wake Forest NC 17.51
JAMES T TAGLIARENI West End NC 9.40
LISA L PODSIADLY Broadway NC 3.48
Thomas Burtonboy Eastover NC 9.05
RONALD L HOLMES Spring Lake NC 10.47
JOHN BOWMAN Fuquay Varina NC 12.15
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Diana Gunter Willow Spring NC 10.47
James Mobley Hampstead NC 8.70
Sandra Haynes Willow Spring NC 12.18
DONNA FINCH Kenly NC 10.44
Jordan Hunt Benson NC 9.05
Uchenna Galloway Fuquay Varina NC 6.24
Kaitlyn Parker Rocky Mount NC 7.66
Terry Mills Fayetteville NC 10.44
KRISTY MILANO Sanford NC 10.09
Hilda E Johnson Castalia NC 10.79
JAMES J OCONNOR Hope Mills NC 10.20
DWAINE T MCCONNELL Hampstead NC 12.96
Jaime Rita Rolesville NC 8.35
TIMOTHY BARRETT Fuquay Varina NC 10.05
WYN HYZER Fuquay Varina NC 4.18
JASON MEAHL Willow Spring NC 11.83
Jacob Hull Smithfield NC 12.48
Katherine Potter Lillington NC 16.55
Benjamin Jarnagin Rolesville NC 5.57
MIGUEL VAZQUEZ GARCES Smithfield NC 9.40
Angela Mansberger Louisburg NC 7.31
Kisal Gilchrist Fayetteville NC 10.09
James Frith Maggie Valley NC 4.99
ALEXANDER WILLIAMS Sanford NC 10.44
LORENZO ALAMOS MORALES Smithfield NC 15.91
Jonathan Badgett Jackson Springs NC 9.05
James Heller Louisburg NC 14.40
Jacob Olavarria Broadway NC 6.61
Stanley Hann Fayetteville NC 10.44
Matthew Kuhn Whispering Pines NC 8.75
Robert Stephens Willow Spring NC 5.69
Ederson Dos Santos Bunnlevel NC 6.96
Armando Marin Leicester NC 7.80
PRESTON BLACK Fletcher NC 23.40
Shane Frayer Pikeville NC 9.05
ALEX CUTLER Fuquay Varina NC 8.35
CHARLES NGALAMULUME Rolesville NC 6.96
TAMMY L MORTON Hampstead NC 11.09
LINNETTE SEPULVEDA Bunnlevel NC 4.87
Carrie Bowden Rolesville NC 8.70
ANTHONY LOGAN Rolesville NC 8.19
GEORGE H PEYTON Swannanoa NC 8.97
Jennifer Sprecher Aberdeen NC 9.05
JOSHUA MAIN Louisburg NC 5.86
James A Janson Pikeville NC 10.08
Tyler Patrick Pikeville NC 5.03
ANGELA TERESA GUTHRIE Parkton NC 12.32
Jason Thornton Coats NC 4.18
Richard Reed Jr Canton NC 11.70
JEREMY COLLINS Oxford NC 7.66
ALBERT L NORDEMAN Fayetteville NC 7.78
Thomas Hayes Asheboro NC 10.08
DEVIN JAY CAZIN Wake Forest NC 18.24
Patricia Schodorf Arden NC 24.00
ALLYSON CONNER Swannanoa NC 8.16
Tavis Richardson Nashville NC 8.06
Edward Silverman BLACK MTN NC 12.56
Marisela Cardona Erwin NC 5.22
Tracey Hill Fayetteville NC 6.26
ARGELIA RAMIREZ CANTU Coats NC 14.40
Paul Mower Leicester NC 7.96
Justin Powers Lillington NC 9.74
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ANGELA F CASE Hurdle Mills NC 13.44
Susan Buehler Vass NC 22.32
PETER RICHARD BOSSMAN Franklinton NC 20.28
KRISTIE GODIN Canton NC 6.63
Anthony Frost Hampstead NC 11.14
SONYA L MORGAN Smithfield NC 9.40
Andrew Eldred Polkton NC 6.96
NIKKI Kira BOWERS Pikeville NC 5.85
LUZ DARY HURTADO LLANO Sims NC 4.52
Nolan Fraver Rolesville NC 4.18
CONNIE WILLIAMS Dunn NC 7.31
Suzanne Meridieth Sanford NC 10.44
CARLA M STAIGER Chocowinity NC 7.31
Steve Smith Hope Mills NC 4.08
GARY G WEYANT Rockingham NC 10.79
TRICIA COOKE Wake Forest NC 5.57
Odiesia Lennon Rocky Mount NC 4.74
LILLIAN R BURNEY St Pauls NC 6.96
RICHARD LOFTUS Kenly NC 6.26
Brian Gellman Pinehurst NC 5.57
Sergei Lebedchik Polkton NC 8.70
WILLIA A PERRY Asheboro NC 9.68
LEIGH T MATTHEWS Coats NC 10.53
Amy Ager Fairview NC 6.60
ROBERT WHISTLER Rocky Mount NC 6.96
BRENDA CASHWELL Hope Mills NC 8.35
Moises Roa Mata Louisburg NC 15.60
Jacqueline Medeiros Hampstead NC 9.05
DEDE DOFOUR Hope Mills NC 4.18
Richard Larison Fuquay Varina NC 7.31
AVINASH GEDA Castle Hayne NC 6.70
Jennifer Kalczewski Hampstead NC 6.26
Kenicia Battle Asheboro NC 9.05
Stephen Grohs Bailey NC 9.74
Mattrell Wilson Willow Spring NC 18.24
JOHN D OSWALT Youngsville NC 5.53
Joseph L Roberts Semora NC 6.26
Karl Burkhart-Schultz Arden NC 7.02
Nina Contino Alexander NC 6.70
Romeo Fonju Eastover NC 9.05
VYSHNAVI RAVIPATI Fuquay Varina NC 5.92
C Johnson Sheffield Clinton NC 16.32
PEGGY BRASIEL COFFEY Newport NC 11.14
LISA PADGETT Moncure NC 6.61
RANDOLPH STEIN Sanford NC 6.43
JODI SHAINBERG Candler NC 8.38
VICTOR MANUEL CASILLAS Coats NC 8.70
JOHN WARNER Hampstead NC 10.76
Michael Johnston Franklinville NC 8.35
Stephen Sullivan Benson NC 3.79
John Kimball Fletcher NC 12.15
Dora Zabala Siler City NC 3.13
Christine Gayhart Lumber Bridge NC 7.31
Annette Eaton Fuquay Varina NC 9.05
SYLVIA S LIESTMAN Bahama NC 6.64
CLAY MOFFETT Carolina Beach NC 10.05
Karen  Monson Jacksonville NC 4.18
William Lamb Bakersville NC 5.44
Juan Lopez Eastover NC 9.05
Wesley Pollard Hampstead NC 6.05
emma meyer Wake Forest NC 5.22
Melanie Anderson Lillington NC 5.92
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David Hoover BLACK MTN NC 12.53
James Hill Jacksonville NC 5.22
Eric Holloway Hampstead NC 16.38
Henry Thacher Black Mountain NC 5.86
ROBBIE L BALLANCE Benson NC 8.70
Allen Silverman Pinehurst NC 9.40
DAVID MOORE JR Rocky Mount NC 10.56
KELLY LUCHKIW Erwin NC 6.43
Stephanie Abelson Fairview NC 8.70
DANIELLE LAUREN WITHROW Benson NC 12.09
AURELIO RODRIGUEZ Youngsville NC 17.40
Donald Pargoff Hampstead NC 10.09
Alton Edwards Rocky Mount NC 5.76
Michael Harrelson Siler City NC 7.31
Ryan Dellaghelfa Arden NC 14.40
dominic alvarado Bunnlevel NC 5.29
Tonasia Johnson Pikeville NC 5.69
Omid Hozumi Franklinton NC 24.00
Tonia Allen Roxboro NC 7.66
Gracia Nelson Fuquay Varina NC 4.52
Jeffrey Gibson Holly Ridge NC 4.18
Abel Perez Beciez Kenly NC 8.35
SAUL TAPIA RODRIGUEZ Smithfield NC 9.74
Mark Haugh Leicester NC 8.64
Darrin Tew Benson NC 10.05
Bruce Vertress Fayetteville NC 5.69
Karen Barbour Vass NC 10.82
Peter Hoffman Hoffman NC 12.48
Katie Griffin Benson NC 6.26
Felicia Daye Franklinton NC 10.13
MARGARET COIN Willow Spring NC 23.66
ALEXANDER LEHMAN Sanford NC 6.96
Neil MacIntyre III Wrightsville Beach NC 13.40
LAUREN CISNEROS Jacksonville NC 14.24
MICHAEL D MCCOLLOM Fayetteville NC 5.67
Janet Veve Rolesville NC 10.79
AUDRA ALLEN Lillington NC 13.82
Robert Brinkmeyer Jr Black Mountain NC 6.70
Rhonda Eubanks Stem NC 7.11
ROYCE FUOCO Oxford NC 9.40
Joseph Avila Princeton NC 7.66
Blake  Medica Carolina Beach NC 9.05
John Mammen Willow Spring NC 9.40
VERONICA LAW Sanford NC 9.74
JOHN BARTLETT Erwin NC 6.26
Pervis Owens Roseboro NC 3.79
MARY BETH REICHELT Rocky Point NC 11.98
Michael McPeters Fletcher NC 3.83
Linda Harford Rougemont NC 18.10
ALLEN POWELL Battleboro NC 6.26
BARBARA S VOUGHT Kure Beach NC 8.79
David Royalty Pinehurst NC 8.35
Joseph Franklin Maides Maysville NC 8.53
RENEE VANRAAY Beaufort NC 13.82
DIANE ELLIS Castle Hayne NC 13.22
KIM URIAN Gloucester NC 6.26
FREDRIC FIX Fletcher NC 5.22
GLENN C MCQUEEN Fayetteville NC 6.80
ERIKA BLOODWORTH Rougemont NC 3.78
NATALIE NOBLES Sanford NC 4.16
ELIJAH BATTLE Youngsville NC 4.87
Hope Powell Fayetteville NC 16.54
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Adam Chandler Vanceboro NC 18.24
JOHN STEPHEN MOLOKACH SR Selma NC 7.66
Lorenza Lee Morgan Nashville NC 13.92
BRETT ROTH Salemburg NC 6.05
Holli Smith Pikeville NC 11.52
Diane Oakes Leasburg NC 4.80
EDDIE L BURTON Four Oaks NC 8.00
GRANT L MARTIN Rolesville NC 7.68
CANDICE C BROWN Willow Spring NC 9.05
Noel Zamot Selma NC 4.87
Bruna Oliveira De Barros Hope Mills NC 9.74
Nocelia Sainz Smithfield NC 11.83
KRISTIN POLK Candler NC 13.44
Richard Nollet Fuquay Varina NC 5.29
Kristina Elizabeth Proctor Canton NC 10.89
STEVE CARTER Willow Springs NC 3.78
HECTOR MONTERO Fayetteville NC 5.29
Malcolm Sanderson SR Fuquay Varina NC 3.40
BETTY AGOSTO Dunn NC 8.00
Colin MacIntyre Cameron NC 8.35
Lionel Finley Sr Asheboro NC 3.02
Gloria Del Carmen Matute Mejia Raeford NC 9.74
KATHLEEN P ENGLISH Black Mountain NC 23.87
ERVIN B HOLLADAY Black Mountain NC 18.24
Gloria Jean Burrell Henderson NC 18.10
Patrick Parker Hampstead NC 7.66
Thomas Witherspoon Swannanoa NC 12.15
Jim Nixon Sherrod Woodfin NC 10.09
John Schendel Black Mountain NC 6.28
Dena Abercrombie Leicester NC 4.52
Johnnie Gilliam Nashville NC 5.21
JASON LENGEL Swannanoa NC 12.77
cheyney joplin Sr Willow Spring NC 10.79
MARK PULLEY Linden NC 13.61
LYDIA F BANFIELD Mt Gilead NC 9.40
Sarah Vellon Fuquay Varina NC 6.80
KARINA ALVAREZ Youngsville NC 10.44
KIMBERLY A NAVA EGGETT Arden NC 12.56
CORA MCPHERSON Clinton NC 6.24
Robert Stephens Fairview NC 16.75
EKENE JAMES Rolesville NC 7.31
Courtney Batten Sanford NC 16.70
Nicholas Perrorazio Hampstead NC 8.00
Guillaume Slama Whiteville NC 16.01
WILLIAM CHAPPELL Hampstead NC 21.06
Jane Fletcher Fairview NC 18.24
Timothy Baker Arden NC 6.70
JENNIFER L BARNETT Warrenton NC 19.20
PUNIT BAVEJA Dunn NC 22.78
Heather Vester Nashville NC 3.48
Christina Conklin Louisburg NC 12.53
Adam Landers Candler NC 8.70
KELLY MURRAY Vass NC 16.36
MICHAEL T WOODS Youngsville NC 5.22
Stephen Freund Durham NC 5.92
Allison McDaniel Hampstead NC 6.26
HECTOR PEDRAZA Pikeville NC 18.24
LISA R FORTNEY Candler NC 12.56
AMBER JENKINS BRINSON Canton NC 4.87
Jonathan Ramsey Godwin NC 19.20
Stephen Stewart Rolesville NC 10.96
Patrick Mullally Jr Jacksonville NC 14.24
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Joseph Sikes Seven Lakes NC 7.66
Khamthanome Phommachanh Henderson NC 7.11
DAVID NUS Arden NC 8.16
Michael Blevins Lillington NC 13.36
TRACEY S. CORN Swannanoa NC 6.61
Cheryl B Bacon Cameron NC 3.48
Wilson Rivera Sims NC 18.24
RAYMOND T REEVE JR Beaufort NC 11.52
William Slack New Bern NC 19.30
Brenda Bruker Candler NC 12.56
Andrew Hailer Gibbon Black Mountain NC 10.05
Ronald Spadin Black Mountain NC 24.00
Matthew Wilson Semora NC 9.74
Flora Allen Princeton NC 9.22
Fifth Third Bank Wake Forest NC 11.52
ANTHONY ALAN BLACK Arden NC 7.02
ROBYN TRINKLE Jacksonville NC 10.79

HomeSource Real Estate and Construction Inc Black Mountain NC 17.59

Jordan Windom Lumberton NC 12.53
Star Shaffer Willow Springs NC 11.14
AGUSTIN FIORITO Carrboro NC 6.96
HENRY L HARVEY JR West End NC 13.57
Phelps B Clarke Fletcher NC 10.38
John Nelson Hampstead NC 4.52
Ashley Holmes Phillips Jacksonville NC 8.29
EMILY M MEIER Rocky Point NC 4.18
BERTRAN FOWBLE III Stem NC 5.57
Carlos Nardi Rolesville NC 9.40
CHRISTOPHER GILL Willow Spring NC 9.05
Samantha Abrams Boiling Spring Lakes NC 8.64
TRACY CANNINI Henderson NC 8.00
Nathan Ward Liberty NC 23.66
Thomas Thliveris Pinehurst NC 18.00
Ashley Lott Hubert NC 13.92
TIFFANY L LEWIS Roseboro NC 5.92
SANDHILLS ELEC. SOLUTIONS West End NC 17.75
Joshua Gregory Jacksonville NC 23.96
DEVON A LEWIS Hope Mills NC 18.24
Erik Heckman Youngsville NC 14.27
Eva Skuka Lumberton NC 16.25
MARK WATHEN Aberdeen NC 9.05
JAMES D CLARKE Willow Spring NC 9.74
CAROLYN STEEVES Willow Spring NC 8.35
Jaymar Gray Hope Mills NC 13.92
Burnice C Britt Jr. Smithfield NC 6.53
Christopher Smith Hampstead NC 10.79
MARK WHITE Wake Forest NC 9.22
Roger Jeffs Wrightsville Beach NC 18.43
Leo Harshbarger Jr Aberdeen NC 18.24
Ramiro Pavon Cortes Siler City NC 3.13
ROBERT KELLER Burgaw NC 7.66
Wesley Jordan Troy NC 7.68
Robert Watson Farmville NC 11.42
JEFFREY DYMOND Benson NC 8.00
Demetris Batts Hampstead NC 14.62
ANGEL DIEZ Arden NC 4.87
Shannon Hewett Timberlake NC 3.60
Emily Spoor Fletcher NC 6.91
Robbie Sikes Polkton NC 4.75
Alessandro Giambelli Fuquay Varina NC 6.34
Paul Woody Stedman NC 16.32
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Clinton Miller Sanford NC 18.24
Claire E Rockman Semora NC 9.05
Larry Hawke Castle Hayne NC 15.66
Sean McDonnell Barnardsville NC 13.80
Stephen Largess Black Mountain NC 9.47
Thomas Coggin Sanford NC 18.91
MARK WEISSBECKER Southern Pines NC 18.24
Rebecca Skaar Apex NC 4.44
Kevin Ours Apex NC 7.52
Martha P Beyke Apex NC 4.80
Michael D. Masemore Apex NC 1.32
David F Natschke Apex NC 7.38
Kinde B Rawlins Apex NC 10.37
Dan C Tucker Jr Apex NC 7.68
Bobby L. Little Jr. Apex NC 2.93
Adam Rose Apex NC 2.93
Donald Roback Apex NC 7.59
Joshua Wyatt Apex NC 6.10
Dave Vandewouw Apex NC 7.46
Susan S Jewett Apex NC 1.92
Chris Bittle Apex NC 9.79
Leann Hill Apex NC 4.90
Nicholas Schetter Apex NC 7.49
Kirk Brown Apex NC 10.66
Jean Shanks Apex NC 2.88
Jane C. Pan Apex NC 5.76
Jenna Keehn Apex NC 2.41
Stephen McLaurin Apex NC 16.32
Dilip Patel Apex NC 3.46
Lisa Grimm Apex NC 19.30
Ann C Kramer Apex NC 5.02
John Scott Apex NC 14.40
Brian Cunningham Apex NC 11.14
Sudhir Kethamakka Apex NC 13.06
LISA J CASTILLE Apex NC 5.76
Michelle Mariani Apex NC 5.47
Adina A Lev Apex NC 8.45
Tyler Colvard Apex NC 2.88
Michael Wheat Apex NC 10.20
Lisa Burnette Apex NC 10.95
John Wellman Apex NC 3.13
Sally B Kennedy Apex NC 18.24
NILESH GAVASKAR Apex NC 7.34
Matt A. Woodson Apex NC 0.86
Pawan Mishra Apex NC 14.79
David Webb Apex NC 12.98
Erin Brownfield Apex NC 8.66
Lukasz Furman Apex NC 7.75
ROBERT BRECK BARKER Apex NC 24.00
Connie L Smallwood Apex NC 18.24
Yangshengz Ma Apex NC 6.70
Shannon Sautter Apex NC 7.49
Gopal Kethamukkala Apex NC 5.57
MARTHA MOORE Apex NC 3.48
RAMANAMURT HY JAYANTY Apex NC 5.22
CHUEN MEEI GAN Apex NC 22.37
Diurka Rodriguez Apex NC 16.01
RENEE M YANAGAWA Apex NC 3.60
BINOD BISHI Apex NC 6.28
QIANG FU Apex NC 4.87
MADHUSUDHAN DASARI Apex NC 4.87
Ginny Lam Apex NC 7.45
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JULIE AUKER BLAS Apex NC 7.58
James Stevens Apex NC 18.00
PRESTON POPE Apex NC 5.76
AMIT POTIPALLY Apex NC 6.61
Karthikreddy Nalla Apex NC 7.12
SUMAN REDDY VELAMAJALA RAJA Apex NC 7.66
CINDY BOYCE Apex NC 7.66
Matthew Gordon Apex NC 9.63
ALISSA POLLACK Apex NC 5.57
GENE SING Apex NC 5.03
Marjorie Jones Apex NC 15.31
Lindsey Monek Apex NC 18.24
SCOTT ABERNATHY Apex NC 12.15
Adam Leonard Apex NC 9.40
Travarous Harris Apex NC 10.79
Mackenzie  Nunnally Apex NC 8.64
ASHWIN CHILUKA Apex NC 7.66
JILL T GARGASH Apex NC 14.22
Hillary Davis Apex NC 10.44
Joseph Iannone Jr Apex NC 18.24
Murielle LeBlanc Apex NC 3.72
SHAWN P RAESS Apex NC 6.96
AMANDA E MILLER Apex NC 8.70
Joshua Hodge Apex NC 9.05
BERNARD FILIPSKI Apex NC 7.96
Srinivas Mandala Apex NC 10.44
SHARAT URAGONDA Apex NC 5.57
SUSAN MORROW Apex NC 15.66
Brian Eisner Apex NC 4.61
ALLISON HUBBARD Apex NC 8.70
Jillian Zvorsky Apex NC 10.07
BICHITRA SAHOO Apex NC 5.92
Ravi Kommineni Apex NC 17.28
Rohit Choudhary Apex NC 9.74
JATIN BHATT Apex NC 7.54
LINDA PETERSON Apex NC 8.35
DAVINDER AHLUWALIA Apex NC 8.70
VIJAY GANJI Apex NC 9.05
SRUJANA KOGANTI Apex NC 7.31
MOHAN BIKKINA Apex NC 8.70
SANDEEP VALLAPURI Apex NC 8.35
CHASE WESTENFELDER Apex NC 6.61
David Neville Apex NC 12.18
Satish Ravulapati Apex NC 7.66
Amber Gupta Apex NC 9.05
MORCEL HASSON Apex NC 16.32
Alexander Gambino Apex NC 7.80
DATTA SNEHITH DUPAKUNTLA NAGA Apex NC 9.05
Ann Randolph McGrath Apex NC 7.31
Barbara Fair Apex NC 9.05
Kelly Viau Apex NC 24.00
Kyoung Soo Han Apex NC 5.57
Fraz Nayyar Apex NC 12.88
Priya Mukkatira Devaiah Apex NC 7.31
Baljit Singh Apex NC 10.09
Vu Nguyen Apex NC 10.09
KALYAN BOPPUDI Apex NC 22.80
Ramu Numburi Apex NC 6.84
Daniel Merzel Apex NC 6.96
RAHUL RAMASUBRAMANIAN Apex NC 8.70
NIRANJAN GEORGE MARX Apex NC 6.96
Ashton Woods - 935678149374 Apex NC 3.89
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Junqi Fan Apex NC 8.75
VIVEK GUNTA Apex NC 9.05
Vishal Salunkhe Apex NC 9.05
SUNDAR MANDAVA Apex NC 8.35
Siddharth Jayachandran Apex NC 7.66
Lindsay McGovern Apex NC 1.92
SUNDAR MANDAVA Apex NC 8.35
Paul Bork Garner NC 8.80
Jeffrey Szalaj Garner NC 6.19
GEORGE CREASY Garner NC 7.22
Sarah Batts Garner NC 8.64
Diane Porter Garner NC 4.03
Garry H Bleeker Garner NC 11.81
Thomas E. Reahard II Garner NC 8.64
Andrew Tiller Garner NC 4.90
Kurt Schaefer Garner NC 8.24
Peter Mark Stumbar Garner NC 2.83
Nathan Jones Garner NC 4.82
Claude Kremer Garner NC 3.25
Marcia A Timmel Garner NC 3.60
Okima Burt Garner NC 4.44
Terrence Joseph Garner NC 9.79
Eileen Sweeney Garner NC 10.08
Mohamed Almoganahi Garner NC 4.44
Nikolette Bennett Garner NC 4.44
Kerrie Stancill Garner NC 11.88
Cynthia Stauffer Garner NC 3.60
Rachel Menegos Garner NC 8.64
Tyler Stevens Garner NC 14.11
Robert Williams Garner NC 11.23
Helen L Horton Garner NC 17.57
Rose Baker Garner NC 5.38
Kenneth Ceglowski Garner NC 8.32
Shankhedee Mukherjee Garner NC 10.94
Jessica White Garner NC 6.05
Gregory Morris Garner NC 10.61
Nelida Garcia Garner NC 4.03
Bobby Porter Garner NC 9.05
Jerry Smith Garner NC 11.90
Elizabeth Mokulis Garner NC 3.60
Scott A Moore Garner NC 4.90
Edward Wilson Garner NC 7.13
Kellie McClure Garner NC 10.08
Shirley Lin Garner NC 4.61
Rayford Walton Garner NC 8.35
JOYCELYN C ALLISON Garner NC 4.61
Beverly Hollyfield Garner NC 10.44
Crystal M Caggiano Garner NC 6.91
Prince Washaya Garner NC 8.64
Shawn Sefranek Garner NC 13.46
James E Keen Garner NC 9.05
DAVID PETER HILBURGER Garner NC 9.24
Noe Chavez Garner NC 11.52
Jasmine J Holston Garner NC 7.68
LEONDRISS M WILLIAMS Garner NC 6.96
Michael Devaul Garner NC 7.66
Jose Eloy Perez Garner NC 10.37
Jerry Irving Garner NC 6.61
Eric Desimone Garner NC 7.31
Dominique Mclean Garner NC 11.83
George Bowens Garner NC 2.78
CORY HAYS Garner NC 4.87
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James MELVILLE Garner NC 4.32
Lamar Watkins Garner NC 6.61
Marvin Brown Garner NC 9.40
Kim Sherman Garner NC 24.00
Enrique Martinez Garner NC 8.70
Dwight Cox Garner NC 13.22
FELICIA EDWARDS Garner NC 3.46
Moammer Elfgeeh Garner NC 5.92
Christian Emerson Garner NC 5.86
Vincent Mollo Garner NC 12.56
Riki Jones Garner NC 13.06
Evgeny Tkachenko Garner NC 8.16
LARRY S SMITH Garner NC 6.72
Courtney Fennell Garner NC 6.61
Olivia Cunningham Garner NC 5.22
Joshua D Wilson Garner NC 3.48
Alison Lohf Garner NC 5.76
Raz Terran Garner NC 17.57
ANDREAO M ALSTON Garner NC 6.61
Penny Bosworth Garner NC 7.31
Logan Moore Garner NC 24.00
Stevan Lohja Garner NC 11.14
JUNU SHRESTHA Garner NC 3.83
Linda Buie Garner NC 13.14
Doug Heyl Garner NC 18.24
ANTWON CARR Garner NC 6.61
ASHLEY NICOLE ADAMSON Garner NC 4.87
Amanda Coryn Cress Garner NC 4.18
Michael Kyprianou Garner NC 18.24
Pamela Cabell-Watson Garner NC 9.05
Ali Alhihi Garner NC 2.78
Lastenia Williams Garner NC 2.88
JEFFREY HORNING Garner NC 5.22
Avinash Siddanki Garner NC 3.48
Mervyn Levy Garner NC 11.83
RONNIE BARNES Garner NC 4.87
BRANDON LAU Garner NC 6.61
Michael Leahy Garner NC 5.76
Brandalyn Miree Garner NC 10.44
JENNIFER R BRIDGER Garner NC 4.90
Thomas Camacho Jr Garner NC 8.00
Marie Bassano Garner NC 4.87
CATHERINE FLORCZAK Garner NC 6.05
ERICH BOZENHARDT Garner NC 10.60
AMUTHAN MA MURUGAN Garner NC 4.52
CHARLES THOMAS Garner NC 11.48
Abbey Carter Garner NC 10.14
Dereje Dessalegne Garner NC 2.44
BRITTANY T MORA Garner NC 5.18
Timothy Gill Garner NC 17.09
Nikitha Akula Garner NC 4.18
GERARDO RIVERA ALVAREZ Garner NC 8.35
MATHEW KURIAN Garner NC 4.87
NESTOR OJEDAMOYA Garner NC 9.22
CHESTER L OSBORNE Garner NC 5.47
WILLIAM KELLY Garner NC 6.91
Jeffery Jones Garner NC 8.35
Erica Parker Baiocco Garner NC 4.61
Jerry Nichols Garner NC 7.66
Chris Lawson Garner NC 9.79
RUDRA KHATRI CHHETRI Garner NC 8.35
JACQUELINE D SPELLER Garner NC 11.81
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DIANE PITTS Garner NC 15.21
Colin Lodter Garner NC 8.79
MARCELINO HERNANDEZ HURTADO Garner NC 13.92
NATALIO HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Garner NC 8.00
CHIEN-YU Schronce Garner NC 8.93
Preethi Gangireddy Garner NC 10.47
Nicholas Vance Garner NC 10.94
SOCORRO MENDOZA GUTIERREZ Garner NC 9.22
Jeffrey Hauser Garner NC 7.68
Katherine Waivers Garner NC 12.56
JOEL WILLIS Garner NC 12.53
CELIA SALDANA NERI Garner NC 8.35
Donovan Wells Garner NC 4.87
Praveen Peddi Garner NC 9.05
Ashley Moore Garner NC 7.78
MARK A EDWARDS Garner NC 6.26
Ignacio Rodriguez Garner NC 10.09
THEOPHOSIS PICKETT Garner NC 8.70
VICTOR JAIME RAMIREZ Garner NC 8.64
JESSICA JALILEVAND Garner NC 5.44
PATRICIA MAYS Garner NC 4.52
DARRYL REED SR Garner NC 9.05
JOHN TOKPONWEY Garner NC 8.00
Anna Woolley Garner NC 6.16
Puspraj Bhatt Garner NC 7.68
MICHAEL W TILLER Garner NC 15.31
Terria Bates Garner NC 7.31
RAHUL KAPOOR Garner NC 8.89
DONNA DUNNIGAN Garner NC 1.39
RONY NASRALLAH Garner NC 4.18
Hima Sharma Garner NC 8.42
DOREEN L MONROE Garner NC 9.40
SUMAN SAURABH Garner NC 10.47
Srikanth Reddy Bilakanti Garner NC 10.47
EDMOND PERNELL JONES Garner NC 11.83
Olympia Anderson Garner NC 6.16
Samuel Oyebade Garner NC 4.37
Joy Berggren Garner NC 5.92
Barry Daley Garner NC 6.26
REGINALD TILLMAN Garner NC 8.70
VAMSIKRISH DOMANDULA Garner NC 4.16
MATTHEW MEDLIN Garner NC 21.12
Karen Williams Garner NC 8.69
JEFFREY MORALES Garner NC 8.32
BRANDY LAWRENCE Garner NC 5.07
DANIELLE STEVENS Garner NC 14.96
Ronald Arce Arias Garner NC 15.96
Loc C Nguyen Garner NC 4.87
Paul Bumpus Garner NC 8.69
VAMSI ATMAKUR Garner NC 5.53
Krupa Shah Garner NC 9.22
Pamela Razzano Garner NC 7.94
Parth Singh Garner NC 12.18
Adarsh Yadlapalli Garner NC 10.53
LATIEST GREEN Garner NC 18.10
Srirekha Katyayani Sadineni Garner NC 6.70
YUMERIS MEJIA REYES Garner NC 10.44
JENITA PINTO Garner NC 8.70
Mohammad Enad Tahhan Garner NC 10.61
Christopher Robinson Garner NC 5.57
Sam Braswell Garner NC 5.57
STEPHANIE KRISTENSEN Garner NC 5.57

Page 191 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Panzo Mabiala Garner NC 5.57
SURUCHI BAJAJ Garner NC 5.57
William Amaral Garner NC 5.57
TERESA BUSHMAN Garner NC 5.57
DOMINIC W MIKEL Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
William Gavalier Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Anthony Robinson Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
ANILKUMAR VARANASI Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Bharath Desu Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Ravishankar Potharlanka Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Pradeep Reddy Gunireddy Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
PRASANTHA MALEPATI Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Prashanth Sankepalli Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Venkata Chekuri Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
SATISH SANDRAM Fuquay-Varina NC 7.31
Carly Kjelstrom Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
John Gilmore A Saraza Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
CHRISTIAN M PLAUTZ Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
Michael Boulton Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
YAHYA WAHDAN Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
Jacob Place Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
Deepthi Koneru Fuquay-Varina NC 8.00
Alexander Martinez Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
Jeanne Jones Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
KANDICE SUTHERLAND Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
Gervais R Nouanounou Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
Francis Santora Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
Gowtham Dammalapati Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
River Kubik Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
John Turner Fuquay-Varina NC 7.66
James George Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
Amanda Squires Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
VALISSA MOORE Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
GOPI TADIVAKA Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
joshua stevens Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
Waqas Gorayah Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
Suresh Venkatasubramanian Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35
David Elly Fuquay-Varina NC 2.88
Paula Altherr Fuquay-Varina NC 5.86
Jennifer Cline Fuquay-Varina NC 13.44
Kristina Cabello Fuquay-Varina NC 2.82
James Wells Fuquay-Varina NC 3.36
Jeffrey Novak Fuquay-Varina NC 4.44
Amy Hughes Fuquay-Varina NC 9.22
Guha Krishnaswamy Fuquay-Varina NC 4.32
Julie Knell Fuquay-Varina NC 10.08
Joanne Morales-Husted Fuquay-Varina NC 13.99
Edward Chan Fuquay-Varina NC 19.58
Brian Carter Fuquay-Varina NC 11.54
TYLOR HOWARD Fuquay-Varina NC 3.84
Kristi Kaltenbach Fuquay-Varina NC 7.49
Meghan Celeste Fuquay-Varina NC 3.60
Elizabeth Blue Fuquay-Varina NC 11.39
Anne Braswell Fuquay-Varina NC 2.88
William Haycraft Fuquay-Varina NC 3.17
George Benscoter Fuquay-Varina NC 7.78
Jennifer Walczak Fuquay-Varina NC 3.84
THERESA WALSH Fuquay-Varina NC 8.64
Douglas Plautz Fuquay-Varina NC 10.66
Stephan Roorda Fuquay-Varina NC 10.08
Carolyn Marie Boyd Fuquay-Varina NC 3.17
Jimmie B Wylie Fuquay-Varina NC 14.11
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Thaddeus Thompson Fuquay-Varina NC 12.96
Riyaz Lakhia Fuquay-Varina NC 4.91
Ricky Moore Fuquay-Varina NC 9.50
Jessica Kennedy Fuquay-Varina NC 6.05
JORDAN ALEXANDER JONES Fuquay-Varina NC 5.76
Austin Lilly Fuquay-Varina NC 9.07
ANNE MOELL Fuquay-Varina NC 8.21
Jane Sargent Fuquay-Varina NC 8.83
SHELVIA F NORDAN Fuquay-Varina NC 5.22
Marimer Vazquez-Pica Fuquay-Varina NC 9.21
Joel S Hoffman Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24
Giles Dickenson Fuquay-Varina NC 11.48
Wallace Parker Fuquay-Varina NC 5.22
Hugh Williford Fuquay-Varina NC 3.60
Victoria Hall Fuquay-Varina NC 11.02
Rolanda Scott Fuquay-Varina NC 4.32
Barbara Hale Fuquay-Varina NC 12.31
Hala Elwan Fuquay-Varina NC 6.12
JARED SMITH Fuquay-Varina NC 9.40
Jimmy Barcia Fuquay-Varina NC 11.02
Morgan White Fuquay-Varina NC 6.26
Patricia Thorp Fuquay-Varina NC 2.78
Marina M Dowdy Fuquay-Varina NC 9.40
Mary Thornton Fuquay-Varina NC 4.52
KATIE E LATHAM Fuquay-Varina NC 13.40
DARREN A HAWKINS Sr Fuquay-Varina NC 16.32
JOSEF BACIK Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24
David Olsen Fuquay-Varina NC 9.60
ROSA JARAMILLO Fuquay-Varina NC 7.37
ALICE T GAINEY Fuquay-Varina NC 9.40
Joshua Todd Fuquay-Varina NC 4.87
Maurice Johnson Fuquay-Varina NC 3.48
Armando Palomino Calero Fuquay-Varina NC 7.78
James Cross Fuquay-Varina NC 3.83
Christopher Daffara Fuquay-Varina NC 10.09
MARIANNE SOIFER Fuquay-Varina NC 2.78
Renee Anderson Fuquay-Varina NC 4.87
CHARLES S BARKLEY Fuquay-Varina NC 8.70
Jenny Jabon-Inniss Fuquay-Varina NC 13.92
DAVID M FOYE Fuquay-Varina NC 17.40
HOCINE MOHAMED-CHERIF Fuquay-Varina NC 3.48
David M Ungaro Fuquay-Varina NC 8.57
Karl Huegerich Fuquay-Varina NC 11.39
Ronald Smith Fuquay-Varina NC 4.74
Keerthi Chitreddy Fuquay-Varina NC 10.07
Vijay Anuroop Reddy Allam Fuquay-Varina NC 8.76
REBECCA KILLOUGH Fuquay-Varina NC 5.57
Margaret Moreton Fuquay-Varina NC 15.31
JAMES MCCONNELL Fuquay-Varina NC 13.82
ABDUL MOHAMMED Fuquay-Varina NC 3.83
Omar Capacetti Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24
John Giarritta Fuquay-Varina NC 13.22
Rolanda Scott Fuquay-Varina NC 8.06
Erasmo Moreno Fuquay-Varina NC 2.88
Leslie Gonzales Fuquay-Varina NC 4.61
Sam Kwon Fuquay-Varina NC 4.03
JARROD MIRON Fuquay-Varina NC 2.88
LORI L CHERRY Fuquay-Varina NC 9.05
Loi-Miguel Nacional III Fuquay-Varina NC 4.61
Conner Chudyk Fuquay-Varina NC 5.57
Christina Cowperthwait Fuquay-Varina NC 10.05
Manasa Manjunath Fuquay-Varina NC 4.03
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ANITA L MCAULEY Fuquay-Varina NC 5.57
Ben Hansen Fuquay-Varina NC 9.05
NICHOLAS JENKINS Fuquay-Varina NC 12.53
ANDREW DANECKI Fuquay-Varina NC 9.05
AMBER M HONEYCUTT Fuquay-Varina NC 8.70
JOHN GIOVAGNONI Fuquay-Varina NC 9.74
Ashim Ghimire Fuquay-Varina NC 6.61
Adam  Pusateri Fuquay-Varina NC 10.14
Katyna B Bunn Fuquay-Varina NC 24.00
BRIAN GRANT Fuquay-Varina NC 18.01
Elisa Boomhower Fuquay-Varina NC 9.40
Bruce Baker Fuquay-Varina NC 6.61
Jennifer Zemo Fuquay-Varina NC 23.88
DEVIRAMYA KAKINADA Fuquay-Varina NC 8.70
Reddy Chetan Boyapati Fuquay-Varina NC 8.64
Ashish Prasad Fuquay-Varina NC 3.48
Kathryn Gill Fuquay-Varina NC 4.18
Ugwumsinachi Ibiam Fuquay-Varina NC 8.38
John Little Fuquay-Varina NC 16.32
Michael Melia Fuquay-Varina NC 6.61
Chong Kwok Tay Fuquay-Varina NC 3.83
Ramon Andrade Barajas Jr Fuquay-Varina NC 4.52
Marissa Kauffman Fuquay-Varina NC 4.19
Praveen Kandi Fuquay-Varina NC 8.38
Akram Alhinnawi Fuquay-Varina NC 13.57
KENA PATEL Fuquay-Varina NC 7.83
Alyse Burnor Fuquay-Varina NC 4.18
JACOB BORLAND Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24
Akhilreddy Gaddam Fuquay-Varina NC 5.22
Brian Mcmillian Fuquay-Varina NC 6.26
RUTHWIK REDDY POTHULA Fuquay-Varina NC 8.38
Cory Kolek Fuquay-Varina NC 10.79
Steven Jones Fuquay-Varina NC 8.06
SONALI SARIN Fuquay-Varina NC 7.02
DANA MOXLEY Fuquay-Varina NC 7.11
PRIYANKA PARNAM Fuquay-Varina NC 4.87
Bobby Higgins Fuquay-Varina NC 4.61
SWATHI GUNUGANTI Fuquay-Varina NC 6.26
Daniel Hook Fuquay-Varina NC 2.78
KRISTINE M MAYER Fuquay-Varina NC 4.18
Sean Ayars Fuquay-Varina NC 8.16
BRADLEY OSMUN Fuquay-Varina NC 11.73
Cary Kuhar Fuquay-Varina NC 12.17
Carmelo Canepa Fuquay-Varina NC 6.26
Nancy Fazzino Fuquay-Varina NC 7.30
Sai Kadari Fuquay-Varina NC 8.75
Rafael Abner Valdes-Cotto Fuquay-Varina NC 5.22
YUSIF MUSLUMOV Fuquay-Varina NC 2.78
Josef Grohoski Fuquay-Varina NC 16.32
ALBERT A STONE Fuquay-Varina NC 11.83
Penny Ross Fuquay-Varina NC 5.21
Gregg Tomlin Fuquay-Varina NC 8.75
Tharunika Narisetty Fuquay-Varina NC 7.80
Revanth Inagalla Fuquay-Varina NC 7.80
Michael Kincheloe Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24
Faith Ball Fuquay-Varina NC 12.41
Vijayaraghava Talluri Fuquay-Varina NC 5.85
Laura K Gurule Fuquay-Varina NC 5.92
ARUN GUNASEKARAN Fuquay-Varina NC 7.80
PRANEETH K CHILUKA Fuquay-Varina NC 5.85
VAMSI KRISHNA KANDIMALLA Fuquay-Varina NC 7.80
UPENDRA V MOGILICHERLA Fuquay-Varina NC 4.52
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SNEHA KONE Fuquay-Varina NC 5.29
ROBERT SORBARA Fuquay-Varina NC 6.26
Ganesh Motapotula Fuquay-Varina NC 6.26
Saranya Krishnan Fuquay-Varina NC 4.87
Priyadarshini Daugherty Fuquay-Varina NC 13.22
BENJAMIN GARTNER Fuquay-Varina NC 10.44
ALEXSANDRA GRAFE Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Linda Perozo Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Erin Lantz Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Brighid A Guenther Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Robert Lortz Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
VARAPRASAD VELIGATLA Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Kelie Breneman Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
ANTHONY S HARRIS Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
LAURIE LEWIS Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Minette Honrine Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Morgan Prince Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Carolyn Case Fuquay-Varina NC 6.96
Franklin Dean Whitlow Garner NC 4.56
Sarah Heflin Garner NC 4.56
Sharon Creech Garner NC 4.56
DAVID Michael WIELAND Garner NC 4.56
STANISLAV VELICHKO Garner NC 4.56
Shanesha GRIZZLE Garner NC 4.56
Radouane Amalou Garner NC 4.56
Amy Dillingham Fletcher NC 4.56
John C Williams Fletcher NC 4.56
William B Lowe Fletcher NC 4.56
Joyce Swan Fletcher NC 4.56
Carolyn S Burleson Fletcher NC 4.56
Deboraah Barrette Fletcher NC 4.56
Greg Gotsch Fletcher NC 4.56
Eduardo Hernández Fletcher NC 4.56
DUSTIN BURNETT Fletcher NC 4.56
Baljinder Singh Knightdale NC 4.56
Christopher Howard Knightdale NC 4.56
Ayodeji Taiwo Knightdale NC 4.56
Eliud Kinyanjui Knightdale NC 4.56
Kevin L Barnes Knightdale NC 4.56
DONNA J FLOYD Knightdale NC 4.56
RHODERICK FLEMING Knightdale NC 4.56
Wallace Souther Candler NC 4.56
Ruth Miller Candler NC 4.56
Dianne Carol Erdy Candler NC 4.56
Susan Latta Candler NC 4.56
Scott Emerson Candler NC 4.56
Diana Taylor Candler NC 4.56
Steven Miner Candler NC 4.56
LLyod Hoglen Candler NC 4.56
Donald Ayres Zebulon NC 4.56
Edward Paradis Zebulon NC 4.56
Billy Robinson Zebulon NC 4.56
Michael Flynn Zebulon NC 4.56
Mittie Har Zebulon NC 4.56
TIMOTHY HOLTZHAUSER Zebulon NC 4.56
Daniel Dudde Ashville NC 4.56
Yvonne Wright Ellerbe NC 4.56
Sarah Stroud Chapel Hill NC 4.56
Wayne Hess Fayetteville NC 4.56
Natalia Varela Pena Apex NC 4.56
Kenneth Threewitts Youngsville NC 4.56
Lacy Rundell Jacksonville NC 4.56
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Elaine Rivers Richlands NC 4.56
Larry Tollen Chapel Hill NC 4.56
Paul Harrell Pittsboro NC 4.56
Christine Abbott Pinehurst NC 4.56
Amber wright Castle Hayne NC 4.56
David B. Meiggs Hampstead NC 4.56
Joel Simmons Clinton NC 4.56
Louis Reece Canton NC 4.56
Debbie Truitt Blanch NC 4.56
Samantha Hamill Pollocksville NC 4.56
James Williams Henderson NC 4.56
Patricia Wicker Pikeville NC 4.56
Edwin Kinard Fennell Rockingham NC 4.56
Joseph E Sesco New Bern NC 4.56
Frank Brice Wallace NC 4.56
Felix Zavala Clinton NC 4.56
Elizabeth Boettcher Jacksonville NC 4.56
Bernardino Romero Lillington NC 4.56
Diane Loftus Hubert NC 4.56
Johnny Randel Hampstead NC 4.56
Veronica Combopiano Southport NC 4.56
Denice Bryant Pittsboro NC 4.56
Karen Bloomfield Newport NC 4.56
Gary Curtis Asheboro NC 4.56
Coleman Elks Trent Woods NC 4.56
Ignacio Andrew Dominguez Linden NC 4.56
Richard Parker Kure Beach NC 4.56
Jennifer Hyler Asheboro NC 4.56
Shulin Wang Apex NC 4.56
Fiona Susie Morrisville NC 4.56
Beth Haas Sanford NC 4.56
Joseph Abeln Southern Pines NC 4.56
Helen B Nunn Siler City NC 4.56
Ricky Johnson Kenly NC 4.56
Samuel K Byers Waynesville NC 4.56
Christophe Kepley Newport NC 4.56
Darrell Gant Canton NC 4.56
JoAnn Sumner Kenansville NC 4.56
Candee L Hellberg Selma NC 4.56
Debbie Guy Bahama NC 4.56
John Shaw Troy NC 4.56
Gordon Haas Maggie Valley NC 4.56
Julia Zalewski Southport NC 4.56
Larry Cole Norlina NC 4.56
Glenn Hall Benson NC 4.56
Vernon Lehman Siler City NC 4.56
Sandra K. Pack Randleman NC 4.56
Brian Edward Aldridge Beulaville NC 4.56
Frederik Walsh JR. Fayetteville NC 4.56
Jeffrey Sowell Lillington NC 4.56
Jacqueline Gaddy Sanford NC 4.56
William Carson Little Switzerland NC 4.56
Beth Armbruster Semora NC 4.56
Samuel Tolley Swannanoa NC 4.56
Richard Fradera Youngsville NC 4.56
Joshua Hartzell Leland NC 4.56
Thomas Curry Lake JUNALUSKA NC 4.56
Sandra C Dixon Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
Jeanette M. Gentry Weaverville NC 4.56
James Brown Chapel Hill NC 4.56
James Paxton Canton NC 4.56
Steve Bates Wendell NC 4.56
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Mary Lee Williams Wendell NC 4.56
MYLENE BAQUIRAN Weaverville NC 4.56
Bonnie L Runkle Arden NC 4.56
Jennifer Kallista Leicester NC 4.56
Laurie Kalter Weaverville NC 4.56
Bonnie Riley Apex NC 4.56
Nancy Castillo Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
Jenna Davis Wendell NC 4.56
Ronald Stimpson Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
Jimmy Smith Bakersville NC 4.56
Adolfo Arellano Clyde NC 4.56
George Houk Weaverville NC 4.56
JEFFREY L POND Black Mountain NC 4.56
Evelyn Santana Franklinton NC 4.56
Sandra Bolden Youngsville NC 4.56
Fred Ellis Fayetteville NC 4.56
Aned Ortiz Zuluaga Franklinton NC 4.56
DILLON L LUNSFORD Barnardsville NC 4.56
DAVID F SAMPLE Hampstead NC 4.56
Paul Thornton Jacksonville NC 4.56
Norberto Guiza Benson NC 4.56
Donavon Ballard Leland NC 4.56
Paulletta e Reis Castle Hayne NC 4.56
ALFRED DEBLASIO Fuquay Varina NC 4.56
LOUIS GRIFFIN Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
Tasha Jones Lumberton NC 4.56
ANNE RAUSTOL Weaverville NC 4.56
Hernan Carrera Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
Evelyn Person Rocky Mount NC 4.56
JUDITH M SANCHEZ Rocky Mount NC 4.56
MORGAN J BUTLER Wendell NC 4.56
Hailey Ulrick Leland NC 4.56
Daniel Juzwick Leland NC 4.56
Basem Awadalla Four Oaks NC 4.56
Jason Peratt Leland NC 4.56
Kathleen Still Leland NC 4.56
Jacqueline McFarland Bakersville NC 4.56
Susan Trimmer Pittsboro NC 4.56
Jacqueline Vaudrin Angier NC 4.56
Donna Workman Sanford NC 4.56
ZAE R FITZGERALD Selma NC 4.56
Elliott Garrou Angier NC 4.56
Matthew Davis Swannanoa NC 4.56
Daisy Vaughn Shannon NC 4.56
ELEAZAR AGUILAR Asheboro NC 4.56
BARBOT CORVIL Goldsboro NC 4.56
JAMES C LEE Apex NC 4.56
Jennifer Lee Angier NC 4.56
Yuiner Mena Rodriguez Clinton NC 4.56
Venecia Marte Canton NC 4.56
Dorothy Burney Angier NC 4.56
Jennifer Botbyl Asheboro NC 4.56
Mike Jerome Lillington NC 4.56
VIDHYA MEYYAPPAN Apex NC 4.56
CHRISTIAN GALLEGOS Richlands NC 4.56
Janet Crouch Barnardsville NC 4.56
Kathrine Davis Clayton NC 4.56
Mary Jean Bevier Clayton NC 4.56
Ronda Currin Clayton NC 4.56
Luis Felix Clayton NC 4.56
Alfred Edward Bryant Jr Clayton NC 4.56
Rudis Orellana Contreras Clayton NC 4.56
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Dayna Portis Clayton NC 4.56
Myrtle Thompson Clayton NC 4.56
Kanesha R Brown Clayton NC 4.56
JILLIAN FORTE Clayton NC 4.56
James Fisher Clayton NC 4.56
Lois Oakley Clayton NC 4.56
Derrick Aguirre Adauto Clayton NC 4.56
TRACY ELZA Clayton NC 4.56
Sandra Walker Clayton NC 8.06
Satish Murthy Clayton NC 3.46
Juan Oviedo Clayton NC 6.91
John Baker Clayton NC 12.16
Sabrina Piccolo Clayton NC 4.03
Dana Ruby Clayton NC 9.22
Roberto Rivera Clayton NC 4.03
Brent Soboleski Clayton NC 6.91
Malcolm S Allen Clayton NC 22.75
Samantha Robbins Clayton NC 10.61
Brian J Yawn Clayton NC 9.24
Suzanne M Best Clayton NC 15.26
William Ethridge Clayton NC 8.06
Sarah H Foster Clayton NC 7.68
Thomas Hunt Clayton NC 3.49
James Wise Clayton NC 7.74
Brett H Bruton Clayton NC 13.49
Calvin Williams Clayton NC 6.12
Mitchell Klein Clayton NC 6.12
Daphne M Patterson Clayton NC 10.37
Dheerendra Rangar Clayton NC 10.09
KERI MCCORMACK Clayton NC 11.88
Bryce Kendall Clayton NC 12.10
James Thorpe Clayton NC 4.61
Jacob Knechel Clayton NC 18.24
James Lewczyk Clayton NC 4.03
Aaron Freedlander Clayton NC 10.37
Martin Pellicer Clayton NC 8.35
Patricia Brothers Clayton NC 8.06
Donald Dillon Clayton NC 9.50
John Dusek Clayton NC 8.06
Craig Nordstrom Clayton NC 2.88
Justin Rico Clayton NC 5.76
Patricia Franklin Clayton NC 3.60
Manuel Cruzado Clayton NC 5.47
Jennifer Falzarano Clayton NC 6.91
Phyleece Young Clayton NC 4.61
Melissa Kuschel Clayton NC 9.05
Jean-Phili Lecorps Clayton NC 2.88
Richard Steele Jr Clayton NC 12.10
Ronald Jones Clayton NC 16.63
Noelia Lozada Clayton NC 4.32
Edwin Paulino Clayton NC 8.64
Mohammed Al-kuraizi Clayton NC 5.18
Pamela Wright-Smith Clayton NC 4.03
Michelle Blackmon Clayton NC 10.08
Richard Moloney Clayton NC 11.90
Sean Maher Clayton NC 24.00
Brent Leathers Clayton NC 4.03
Herlinda Mendez Clayton NC 4.61
Kagen Vergnetti Clayton NC 7.49
Diana M Kramer Clayton NC 7.49
Abdelhakim El Khattari Clayton NC 9.45
Marie A Jones Clayton NC 10.51
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Edward Adams Clayton NC 5.38
Charles Mangum Clayton NC 10.37
MARISSA FLANAGAN Clayton NC 14.40
Denise Hall Clayton NC 21.12
Michael Kilburn Clayton NC 5.76
Mercene Scott Clayton NC 7.49
Alexander C Striegel Clayton NC 8.76
Nicole Marie Cotton Clayton NC 8.64
Sandra Cruz Hernandez Clayton NC 4.90
William Palmer Clayton NC 4.61
Robert A Pacheco MR Clayton NC 10.47
PHILLIP H  HISER Clayton NC 6.61
JACQUELINE CADET Clayton NC 7.49
Ronald Singleton Clayton NC 12.58
David Johnston Clayton NC 18.24
Timothy Imafidon Clayton NC 17.28
Catherine Purvis Clayton NC 11.14
Jose Rosario Montes Clayton NC 9.05
ANDREW MECHAIL Clayton NC 12.24
MARY P STEINBACH Clayton NC 8.70
ALLAN YEARIS Clayton NC 3.46
Domingo Orpilla Clayton NC 11.83
Marcio T Martinez Clayton NC 10.94
Floyd Edwards Clayton NC 15.12
Darron Daye Clayton NC 7.66
Mitchell Henry Clayton NC 9.40
Jeff Larsen Clayton NC 6.61
Sebastian Thomas Clayton NC 3.83
Alberto Oneill Clayton NC 11.48
Jesus S Morales-Rivera Clayton NC 7.66
Edward Glanzmann Clayton NC 7.66
Shari Rice Clayton NC 4.61
Benjamin Gibson Clayton NC 9.00
Dawson Young Clayton NC 8.98
Mildred P Walker Clayton NC 7.66
Antoinette McPhearson Clayton NC 8.57
Jessica Mijares Clayton NC 7.31
MELISSA A RATTRAY Clayton NC 11.83
LINDSAY CREASY Clayton NC 6.96
FREDERICK OHSIEK Clayton NC 14.62
Stephany Llinaz Clayton NC 4.18
Jeniash Jeffers Clayton NC 6.61
Peter Ngosong Clayton NC 4.87
Aimee Haswell Clayton NC 12.96
Carlos Palacios Clayton NC 3.13
Ruochen Wu Clayton NC 3.83
Andrea Quigley Clayton NC 12.18
MARY PHYLLIS HINCHER Clayton NC 6.86
MRS DANIELLE SENNERT Clayton NC 13.22
TROY ALCORN Clayton NC 11.48
Christopher Leverone Clayton NC 13.92
Diego Navas Clayton NC 9.40
GILLES BELLOT Clayton NC 3.60
Tracy Fewkes Clayton NC 11.48
DOUGLAS TAYLOR Clayton NC 8.70
ERASTO MANDUJANO Clayton NC 5.92
MICHELE CARTER Clayton NC 7.66
Cesar Barrios Clayton NC 6.61
THOMAS L MARSHALL Clayton NC 5.22
SEAN LEE Clayton NC 8.64
Bruce Sloan Clayton NC 12.96
JENNIFER ENGEL Clayton NC 10.51
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Megan Norman Clayton NC 5.57
PHILLIP MOSS Clayton NC 9.74
JAIME L SPRAGUE Clayton NC 9.05
COHEN O RUFFIN Clayton NC 11.90
John Lockett Clayton NC 6.96
ROY MURPHY Clayton NC 11.52
Latega C Powell Clayton NC 8.64
Tessa Coffin Clayton NC 11.83
JESSICA D WILLIAMS Clayton NC 5.22
Julia Matute Clayton NC 6.61
JUDITH CUADRA Clayton NC 5.22
JENNIFER BALCOM Clayton NC 10.09
Malika Jones Clayton NC 8.35
Kavel Hamilton Clayton NC 9.05
Michael Barsce Clayton NC 6.61
JASMINE JOHNSON Clayton NC 9.05
Nicole Leonard Clayton NC 8.00
Rachel Zollbrecht Clayton NC 12.70
Alice Presnell Clayton NC 6.61
MACGYVER DUARTE Clayton NC 18.43
Ronie Delgado Miranda Clayton NC 11.04
Edward Barbour Clayton NC 10.79
Joseph Teel Clayton NC 8.00
KEVIN SETTLE Clayton NC 9.40
Iryna Boychukovska Clayton NC 5.80
MARION HUDSON Clayton NC 4.87
Earman Adams Clayton NC 10.44
Eric Carroll Clayton NC 12.98
Eric Walker Clayton NC 9.05
Cameron Edwards Clayton NC 8.69
Candace Alvarez Clayton NC 12.88
ROCHELLE RHONE Clayton NC 9.50
DION MURPHY Clayton NC 18.24
NICHOLAS WRIGHT Clayton NC 14.66
COURTNEY Jenkins-Norman Clayton NC 16.33
Valerie Harris Clayton NC 5.76
Lyda Prack Clayton NC 11.06
Frederick L Godwin Clayton NC 4.87
Lucia Mendez Velasquez Clayton NC 8.00
Jerry Suarez Clayton NC 10.09
Robert Esbjorn Clayton NC 9.22
Jennifer L Hills Clayton NC 8.70
MEUHOON BARANYK Clayton NC 6.91
Deborah Barbour Clayton NC 12.88
LANCE VERDEROSA Clayton NC 6.28
Purnachaitanya Nimmagadda Clayton NC 5.57
MISTY BARBOUR CARROLL Clayton NC 11.48
JACOB WOOD Clayton NC 9.74
JESSICA L MYRICK Clayton NC 10.07
Francine Allen Clayton NC 6.26
Sharita Wilder Clayton NC 17.05
Terry Poucher Clayton NC 4.18
Larry Gentzler Clayton NC 4.61
Charles Caple Clayton NC 9.40
Melissa McKinney Clayton NC 5.57
Emily Dowings Clayton NC 11.83
Bill Barkley Clayton NC 6.61
DESIRAE LUKE Clayton NC 13.40
Brian Schilling Clayton NC 4.87
Harry McNutt Jr Clayton NC 15.50
MAURICE THOMPSON Clayton NC 10.09
Dana L Nehl Clayton NC 7.66
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Wanda Atkinson Clayton NC 8.00
NICHOLAS HAGERTY Clayton NC 15.66
JENNIFER M THOMAS Clayton NC 5.86
Luis Chavez Gasca Clayton NC 6.96
Osei Konadu Clayton NC 3.48
Maira Ibarra Clayton NC 11.31
Kimberly Priestley Clayton NC 4.18
DENZEL ROSS Clayton NC 5.22
JEFFERSON BENJAMIN Clayton NC 8.79
David LaPlante Clayton NC 8.79
NATHAN DERRY Clayton NC 12.18
Jessica Erceg Clayton NC 4.61
Nereida Green Clayton NC 5.22
Clarence Cooper Clayton NC 6.61
ALEXANDER SKIBINSKY Clayton NC 8.38
Andrew Goldman Clayton NC 11.14
WESLYN MALONEY Clayton NC 3.83
Garrett Hamm Clayton NC 6.64
AUBREY L FIELDS Clayton NC 5.22
LUCINDA G TAFT Clayton NC 13.57
Benton Tripp Clayton NC 3.13
COLIN SILVERSTEIN Clayton NC 5.92
Helena Sergeant Clayton NC 7.11
Lauren Wagstaff Clayton NC 3.48
RICHARD MILLS Clayton NC 3.13
DANAE LOVE Clayton NC 13.92
Leigh Ross Clayton NC 3.83
TERESA AHOLA Clayton NC 4.91
DAVID WATLEY Clayton NC 12.18
PIN HO Clayton NC 2.44
Herman Gibson Clayton NC 9.05
Michael Honeycutt Clayton NC 8.64
Rakesh Patel Clayton NC 5.22
Daniel Eisenstein Clayton NC 7.54
CHERYL A CORLEY Clayton NC 7.58
CODY POWELL Clayton NC 10.09
BRIAN KITOGRAD Clayton NC 18.24
Scott Gostkowski Clayton NC 10.09
Yves Zounli Clayton NC 6.96
ROBBY L SMITH Clayton NC 7.56
Krishna Khanal Clayton NC 5.57
WALLY SPAIN Clayton NC 10.21
DAVID DESILVA Clayton NC 10.80
STEPHEN SHELTON Clayton NC 7.31
Keith A Lynch Clayton NC 8.40
Robert Van de Sande Holly Springs NC 2.16
Shellie Penley Holly Springs NC 19.20
Leroy G Kelley Holly Springs NC 4.56
KAMERON MITCHELL Holly Springs NC 4.95
Paul Kindig Holly Springs NC 6.78
Michael Lee Smith Holly Springs NC 4.80
JENNIFER ENGRACIO Holly Springs NC 3.60
Vimal Tailor Holly Springs NC 4.44
Deborah Worden Holly Springs NC 4.44
Mark vaughn Holly Springs NC 3.60
Cristian Ianos Holly Springs NC 6.34
Miriam Torres Holly Springs NC 2.88
Mohammad Alramahi Holly Springs NC 6.62
Andrew Larsen Holly Springs NC 4.56
Mary Macaluso Holly Springs NC 6.05
Heather Secker Holly Springs NC 4.90
Zakir Hafeez Holly Springs NC 6.91
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Kelly Glancy Holly Springs NC 6.72
Jeanne Matheny Holly Springs NC 6.12
William Stephens Holly Springs NC 6.30
Kimberly Bortoluzzi Holly Springs NC 15.12
Maura Mcgowan Holly Springs NC 4.32
Joel D Pruner Holly Springs NC 4.56
Manish Sharma Holly Springs NC 5.47
Milan Tomic Holly Springs NC 7.78
John Fitzpatrick Holly Springs NC 9.79
Chelsea Love Holly Springs NC 4.61
Heidi Nolta Holly Springs NC 6.91
Jennifer Putt Holly Springs NC 6.24
Christopher Graham Holly Springs NC 6.91
Kenneth Sanders Holly Springs NC 8.93
Evan Kirkpatrick Holly Springs NC 6.34
Allison Klinedinst Holly Springs NC 8.06
Joan Clower Holly Springs NC 3.74
Amanda Nicolich Holly Springs NC 4.90
Alberto De La Torre Holly Springs NC 14.40
Majer Mahinay Holly Springs NC 12.38
Jesse C Thurston Holly Springs NC 18.24
Erin Hodge Holly Springs NC 4.90
Casie Smith Holly Springs NC 6.05
Maurice Sharp Holly Springs NC 12.85
Patrick Ward Holly Springs NC 4.61
Scott Favreau Holly Springs NC 12.29
Vernon Pugh Holly Springs NC 12.96
Aaron Ward Holly Springs NC 10.94
Carl McDaniel Holly Springs NC 8.45
Belinda K Briscoe Holly Springs NC 3.60
Karen Braden Holly Springs NC 2.88
Gregory Goldstein Holly Springs NC 5.76
Mithun Oorath Holly Springs NC 6.12
Carl Jackson Holly Springs NC 3.74
HANAA ABDELMAKSOUD Holly Springs NC 11.14
Angel Murdock Holly Springs NC 6.34
Charles Hoyt Holly Springs NC 11.52
Darlene Agle Holly Springs NC 4.32
James Ferguson Holly Springs NC 2.59
JunJie Qin Holly Springs NC 9.22
Jeanette M  BOHLAND Holly Springs NC 18.24
Jeffrey Weegar Holly Springs NC 4.90
SATHEESH KADALI Holly Springs NC 7.34
Birenkumar Patel Holly Springs NC 5.18
Sarah Scott Holly Springs NC 6.62
CHRISTOPHER LUOMA Holly Springs NC 4.61
JAIME E REANOS Holly Springs NC 9.40
Laurie A Brixey Holly Springs NC 3.48
Brian Gracely Holly Springs NC 11.86
LAWRENCE Q MARSHALL Holly Springs NC 4.03
Shan Robertson Holly Springs NC 18.24
MUSTAFA HUSSAINI Holly Springs NC 3.13
Venkata Bomma Holly Springs NC 4.18
Heather Lake Holly Springs NC 10.44
Alexander Christian Holly Springs NC 4.60
Anita Holton Holly Springs NC 12.77
Shraddha Modh Holly Springs NC 3.17
SHELLY MCMAHON Holly Springs NC 6.61
Jenifer Castellano Holly Springs NC 4.08
MEENAKSHI NAGANABOINA Holly Springs NC 8.00
Amanda Wight Holly Springs NC 5.76
Rachel M Knapp Holly Springs NC 10.09
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GOKHAN KARAATLI Holly Springs NC 4.56
DAVID J DARIGO Holly Springs NC 9.74
Jason Martin Holly Springs NC 11.86
JONATHAN KOO Holly Springs NC 8.76
UNNATI PATEL Holly Springs NC 8.35
MIGUEL MARTINEZ GUZMAN Holly Springs NC 4.87
Ana Bratcher Holly Springs NC 8.70
CAROLINA BERG Holly Springs NC 4.18
Krunal Choksi Holly Springs NC 10.45
MARTA PATTERSON Holly Springs NC 4.18
Venkatesh Ramamurthy Holly Springs NC 4.87
LUCILLE RIVAS Holly Springs NC 6.91
Martinez Vinson Holly Springs NC 3.83
Jonathan Forst Holly Springs NC 12.56
JUSTIN CHEUVRONT Holly Springs NC 7.66
MARK MAZZOTTA Holly Springs NC 15.08
KENNETH C EITELMAN Holly Springs NC 7.45
Katie Marrero Holly Springs NC 3.48
Martha Yorton Holly Springs NC 8.00
JOHN HENRY Holly Springs NC 4.08
TIMOTHY NEIL PRESCOTT Holly Springs NC 11.48
Steven Bearden Holly Springs NC 6.61
RICHARD KERN Holly Springs NC 2.78
Matthew Bauder Holly Springs NC 7.15
SAIKIRAN NADELLA Holly Springs NC 6.61
Kelly Love Holly Springs NC 8.70
Kurt Mosley Holly Springs NC 3.48
Eligio Gonzalez Holly Springs NC 2.78
Sean Clark McCarthy Holly Springs NC 10.56
Christopher J Bakle Holly Springs NC 9.05
Asha Gasimova Holly Springs NC 7.66
JIRPESH PATEL Holly Springs NC 7.66
Thomas McGee Holly Springs NC 7.11
JOSEPH CRUZ Holly Springs NC 6.28
SUNISHA CHALASANI Holly Springs NC 5.22
Michael Rolon Holly Springs NC 14.40
Ricardo Hillmann Holly Springs NC 4.52
JAMIE PACKARD Holly Springs NC 4.87
Jermaine Folkes Holly Springs NC 3.17
Lena Carter Holly Springs NC 6.61
ALLISON LAWRENCE Holly Springs NC 4.52
CHRISTOPHE MOTLEY Holly Springs NC 5.92
DARPAN PATEL Holly Springs NC 11.48
BEENA BHATTARAI Holly Springs NC 8.38
ANUJ GARG Holly Springs NC 9.63
Oscar Sanchez Holly Springs NC 5.92
Colin Williams Holly Springs NC 4.42
Jyoti Singh Holly Springs NC 5.92
PARAMASIVAM MUTHUSAMY Holly Springs NC 9.74
KAMESWAR VEDULA Holly Springs NC 10.05
Mouliswara Nemali Holly Springs NC 8.00
Terusa Miyoshi Holly Springs NC 5.22
BRIAN DOBOSH Holly Springs NC 9.74
MICHAEL GRENIER Holly Springs NC 11.48
Ashwini Silam Holly Springs NC 2.88
Scott Alan Weinberger Holly Springs NC 10.53
COREY W WINTON Holly Springs NC 13.82
ANWESHA M PAUTSCH Holly Springs NC 10.05
Jessica Lund Holly Springs NC 11.34
Joshuah Fournier Holly Springs NC 17.76
Raechel Rajendram Holly Springs NC 9.50
Katie Thomas Holly Springs NC 5.22
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MUHAMMED S EKKANDY Holly Springs NC 9.63
ROBERT F COLE Holly Springs NC 4.32
PRASHANTH SIVADASAN Holly Springs NC 5.07
ANDREW WILLIS Holly Springs NC 5.76
Bridget Sweitzer Holly Springs NC 4.90
Daniel Brown Holly Springs NC 17.40
JARED ANSON SINK Holly Springs NC 18.24
Megavarnan Muthaiah Holly Springs NC 7.54
JOSH FERRIN Holly Springs NC 8.35
Allison Yarboro Holly Springs NC 5.44
Troy Wardwell Holly Springs NC 8.00
JONATHAN BETTI Holly Springs NC 17.28
Pavan Karnam Holly Springs NC 5.92
Prabin Karki Holly Springs NC 7.12
Manaz Kuriyodath Holly Springs NC 11.48
DWIGHT FOWLER Holly Springs NC 5.22
TERRY LOCKE Holly Springs NC 5.22
ANUDEEP MADAM SHETTY Holly Springs NC 7.31
Christopher Haught Holly Springs NC 9.05
Jessica Zimmerman Holly Springs NC 17.05
APPALA RAM JAGARAPU Holly Springs NC 8.00
Sarah Boyd Holly Springs NC 12.80
BRYAN H SHAPESS Holly Springs NC 4.18
JAMILLAH A JACKSON KELLY Holly Springs NC 8.00
APRIL P KIRLIS Holly Springs NC 8.00
VIVEKANANDA REDDY SOUDARI Holly Springs NC 10.05
SIVA THIRUMALARAJU Holly Springs NC 9.05
Erin Sellars Holly Springs NC 6.64
DEEPA KANDAPPANTHODI Holly Springs NC 7.31
Lisa Baggio Holly Springs NC 5.29
VIJAY DAMARAJU Holly Springs NC 4.18
KATE FORD Holly Springs NC 6.61
Nicholas Niles Holly Springs NC 8.34
Srinivas Challapalli Holly Springs NC 8.16
Brendan Messner Holly Springs NC 3.46
MANIKANTA KONDAPATI Holly Springs NC 6.61
Kevin Choi Holly Springs NC 7.66
Mark Senay Holly Springs NC 9.45
Mayra Iris Marquez Almestica Holly Springs NC 10.89
Devam Sheth Holly Springs NC 9.05
Jianing Feng Holly Springs NC 10.79
Charles McKinney Jr Holly Springs NC 10.44
SEAN RICHARD ROBINSON Holly Springs NC 5.67
Mansoor Baba Shaik Holly Springs NC 10.53
Ganga Nidhi Gaddam Holly Springs NC 16.52
Saleem Ameer Holly Springs NC 5.57
Rajesh Rasale Holly Springs NC 7.41
Sowjanya Badisetti Holly Springs NC 16.52
Vijayalakshmi Bathula Holly Springs NC 8.70
Venkata Sai Charan Batchu Holly Springs NC 11.70
Philip Kulczewski Holly Springs NC 8.70
Eric Weikart Holly Springs NC 22.80
James Amato Holly Springs NC 10.79
Vamsi Krishna Tumati Holly Springs NC 7.31
Dr. Ritesh Sheth Holly Springs NC 11.83
Jameelah Jordan Holly Springs NC 7.66
DAVE MACPHERSON Holly Springs NC 5.92
Subramanian Vellaiyan Holly Springs NC 5.22
BRET M GRADY Holly Springs NC 18.24
Rajesh Anumala Holly Springs NC 8.97
RANJITH GADUDASU Holly Springs NC 7.56
BALAJI KALYAM GADIYARAM NAGENDRA Holly Springs NC 10.44
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Aaron Smarr Holly Springs NC 13.92
WILLIAM ANASTASIOS KLADIS Holly Springs NC 15.31
Diana Strand Holly Springs NC 3.83
VIRAL PATEL Holly Springs NC 3.48
Trinath Sirikonda Holly Springs NC 3.48
MARCIN J GOROWSKI Holly Springs NC 11.32
Jamie A Packard Holly Springs NC 9.89
Aleksander Mazur Holly Springs NC 10.62
SUSANNE COLLADO-RAMOS Holly Springs NC 8.39
Reymond Samba Holly Springs NC 6.26
BRIAN MICHAEL O'TOOLE Holly Springs NC 6.26
Robert Farrell Holly Springs NC 6.26
RICHARD TIMOTHY BEEBE JR Holly Springs NC 6.26
GOPALA JAKKAM Holly Springs NC 6.26
SANDEEP THOTA Holly Springs NC 6.26
RAVINDRA A MAHAJANI Holly Springs NC 6.26
SHYAMJI KC Holly Springs NC 6.26
Anshul Sharma Holly Springs NC 6.26
MAOXIU HUANG Holly Springs NC 6.96
SUKHJOT GREWAL Holly Springs NC 6.96
SHANNON CHESNEY Holly Springs NC 6.96
KATYA M WEAVER Holly Springs NC 6.96
DAVID A WARNICK Holly Springs NC 6.96
SWETHA CHINTAKRINDI Holly Springs NC 6.96
Cheryl Viggers Holly Springs NC 6.96
Mohammad Arif Baig Holly Springs NC 6.96
Swetha Dodla Holly Springs NC 6.96
OLUWAGBEMIGA OSHUNYINKA Holly Springs NC 6.96
Kenneth Dunn Apex NC 13.68
Erik Schneider Apex NC 13.68
Jarad Vincent Apex NC 13.68
SUSAN W BRAKENSIEK Apex NC 13.68
POLCHAI AKENIPTISARI Apex NC 13.68
Stefany Moe Apex NC 13.68
Clark Otte Apex NC 13.68
Jan Efsen Apex NC 13.68
Erin Weber Apex NC 13.68
GAIL M NELSON Apex NC 13.68
Baburao Kota Apex NC 13.68
Todd Rubin Apex NC 13.68
JASON NEAL DUVALL Apex NC 13.68
Edward Behrensen Clayton NC 13.68
Aaron L Minger Clayton NC 13.68
Daniel Dallaird Clayton NC 13.68
Robert Horne Clayton NC 13.68
CATHERINE I ORJI Clayton NC 13.68
Sondra Wise Clayton NC 13.68
WILLIAM WILLIAMS Clayton NC 13.68
Cory Wilczewski Clayton NC 13.68
Edward Palmatier Clayton NC 13.68
Janet Laurent Clayton NC 13.68
Karen Rankin Clayton NC 13.68
Janai Williams-Doria Clayton NC 13.68
Michael Altier Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Michael Santoro Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Christopher Wegner Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Mathew Lastra Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
BRUCE ACKERMAN Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Karen L Watson Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Jolie Kajioka Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
WILLIAM BULLOCK Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Carey Vassallo Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
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Andrea Talley Fuquay-Varina NC 13.68
Danielle Holloway Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Thomas Mackiewicz Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Jonathan Shaw Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Roberta Hardy Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Daniel Stevenson Chapel Hill NC 13.68
CASSANDRA SIMON Chapel Hill NC 13.68
JANA EHRENFELD Chapel Hill NC 13.68
DIANE HESSON Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Jeffrey Alwang Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Brian Lawrence Garner NC 13.68
Brandee Melcher Garner NC 13.68
IAN MARTY Garner NC 13.68
Cherokee J Shields Garner NC 13.68
Jordan Caba Garner NC 13.68
Chad R Stratton Garner NC 13.68
Jackie Glasser Pittsboro NC 13.68
Hope M. Colen Pittsboro NC 13.68
Nicole Bilzi Pittsboro NC 13.68
Regina W Oliver Pittsboro NC 13.68
David Lawrence Lucero Pittsboro NC 13.68
KEITH A LEBLANC Pittsboro NC 13.68
Carol Stugard Pittsboro NC 13.68
T Douglas Hillabush Pittsboro NC 13.68
Curtis E Perry Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Brendon Leblanc Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Keith Sadowski Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
IAN CROWL Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Edward King Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Ben Johnson Holly Springs NC 13.68
Monica Babajide Holly Springs NC 13.68
Lee Webber Holly Springs NC 13.68
Casey Champie Holly Springs NC 13.68
ASHLEY KLAHR Holly Springs NC 13.68
CHRIS DWYER Holly Springs NC 13.68
SRUJANA POLAVARAPU Holly Springs NC 13.68
James Massey Wendell NC 13.68
Aaron B Cooper Wendell NC 13.68
AVI HAUSER Wendell NC 13.68
SARAH STEWART BRADSHAW MASON Wendell NC 13.68
MARTIN LADER Wendell NC 13.68
Jeremy Linder Wendell NC 13.68
Gary Breen Smith La Grange NC 13.68
Arlene Pietrzyk Ramseur NC 13.68
Terramonga  Market LLC Fairview NC 13.68
Cornell K Yager Fletcher NC 13.68
Cindy Schulz Sanford NC 13.68
Herbert Davis Whitakers NC 13.68
Margaret C. Neale Montreat NC 13.68
ELIZABETH A. BRANTLEY Spring Lake NC 13.68
John Schmidt Lillington NC 13.68
Clifton L Hardison Goldsboro NC 13.68
Christian Edens Swannanoa NC 13.68
James Edwards Oxford NC 13.68
Mary Richardson Erwin NC 13.68
Frank Foushee Sanford NC 13.68
Kristen Smith Morrisville NC 13.68
Leonard Burnell Weaverville NC 13.68
David DeFruscio Zebulon NC 13.68
Katherine Kreps Weaverville NC 13.68
Abigail Porter Newton Grove NC 13.68
Beatriz Porras-Rosas Candler NC 13.68
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Leonard Paul Jarman Louisburg NC 13.68
Charles Tate Alexander NC 13.68
Grant Hammack Fletcher NC 13.68
Kimberly Buchanan Roxboro NC 13.68
Tracey Barnes Fairview NC 13.68
TIMOTHY TURK Vass NC 13.68
JASON ROBERSON Willow Spring NC 13.68
Roger Patton Jr Swannanoa NC 13.68
John Slazas Sanford NC 13.68
Meshelle Duhon Benson NC 13.68
Willie Frank Howard Knightdale NC 13.68
Michael J Cathy Weaverville NC 13.68
RACHAEL POLMANTEER Knightdale NC 13.68
William Hamilton - Fairview NC 13.68
Steven Miller Dunn NC 13.68
Michael Blake Wake Forest NC 13.68
Ross Zacharzuk Pikeville NC 13.68
Christina Smith Fayetteville NC 13.68
BRYAN SHIPMAN Candler NC 13.68
TERRY A MATIAS Zebulon NC 13.68
Jessica High Four Oaks NC 13.68
JAMES HOLGERSON Goldsboro NC 13.68
Ruth Frame Angier NC 13.68
COLE SMITH Black Mountain NC 13.68
Christopher Mills Biltmore Forest NC 13.68
Chelsie Troxel Angier NC 13.68
SAUL GARCIA Willow Spring NC 13.68
Steven G Brummett Sanford NC 13.68
Benjamin Vann Wilson Leasburg NC 13.68
Twyla Vega Hope Mills NC 13.68
ERIC LEON BRONSON Zebulon NC 13.68
MARK WAYNE NIEMEYER Louisburg NC 13.68
WHITNEY LEIGH STARKEY ALLEN Four Oaks NC 13.68
RONDA NORDMAN Asheboro NC 13.68
Kevin Stauber Leland NC 13.68
SINTIA YOHANA DIAZ Wallace NC 13.68
LLOYD HEDGEPETH Lillington NC 13.68
LISA NIGH Hope Mills NC 13.68
Skyler Lopez Maldonado Goldsboro NC 13.68
Johnathan Lamm Bailey NC 13.68
Angela Collier Bailey NC 13.68
Angela Pierce Henderson NC 13.68
Daniel Peterson Candler NC 13.68
GARY S BOWMAN Hampstead NC 13.68
Gregory Brusso Aberdeen NC 13.68
Leslie C Elias Knightdale NC 13.68
Rachel Bryan Goldsboro NC 13.68
MICHAEL J RAYMOND Fletcher NC 13.68
Cameron Witter Willow Spring NC 13.68
Brian Mcdonald Castle Hayne NC 13.68
Shannon Willaert Goldston NC 13.68
EDUARDO PEREZ Selma NC 13.68
CHARLES THOMAS Lillington NC 13.68
Matthew Frawley Wake Forest NC 13.68
CHARMEINE FLETCHER Goldsboro NC 13.68
Catherine Lang Hamlet NC 13.68
GARY ROBINSON Kenly NC 13.68
Edwin O Hockett Sophia NC 13.68
Christopher Pate Pikeville NC 13.68
Betty Williams Maysville NC 13.68
LAWRENCE JONES Spring Lake NC 13.68
Pamela A Hanson Morehead City NC 13.68
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Zoila De La Cruz Zebulon NC 13.68
Amanda Chauncey Angier NC 13.68
DONNELL PRIVETTE Louisburg NC 13.68
Shelley Ashby Siler City NC 13.68
Matthew Wallace Pikeville NC 13.68
Nurya Ross Wake Forest NC 13.68
Austin Winstead Pikeville NC 13.68
ANGELICA CARRILLO Leland NC 13.68
Brooke Leicht Rolesville NC 13.68
EVAN S BRYANT Selma NC 13.68
Cornell Duncan Jr Pinebluff NC 13.68
Ian Kee Hope Mills NC 13.68
Shane Parsons Angier NC 13.68
SANDRA ANNETTE GUNTER Sanford NC 13.68
Ronald G Sweat Lumberton NC 13.68
Maria Trujillo Knightdale NC 13.68
Jeremy Gooch Sanford NC 13.68
HUSAM YOUSIF Goldsboro NC 13.68
Mindy Livengood Candler NC 13.68
Dominga Belandres Swansboro NC 13.68
Michele Cunningham Cameron NC 13.68
Jerry D Lee Milton NC 13.68
Karen Steele Knightdale NC 13.68
David Raymond Fairview NC 6.00
Nichole Korpi-Steiner Pittsboro NC 6.00
Henry F. Barnes Black Mountain NC 6.00
John F Miller Pittsboro NC 6.00
Gene C George Louisburg NC 6.00
Jon Michael O'Kelley Asheboro NC 6.00
Sonyia Norris Youngsville NC 6.00
Ceba Jackson Fayetteville NC 6.00
Harold Campbell Candler NC 6.00
Bruce Budde Willow Springs NC 6.00
Sheila Lively Wendell NC 6.00
Lori A Hill Fayetteville NC 6.00
Jeronimo Prieto Staley NC 6.00
Jerry Futrell Jr. Beulaville NC 6.00
Stephanie Cole-Hyke Littleton NC 6.00
Lance Andrus SR Linden NC 6.00
James R Spieldenner Weaverville NC 6.00
Kathy Triplett Weaverville NC 6.00
Miriam Clayton Pittsboro NC 6.00
Dana Engel Henderson NC 6.00
Amy Ogden Leciester NC 6.00
James David Stephens Seagrove NC 6.00
Gordan Joyner Four Oaks NC 6.00
Gary Damon Canton NC 6.00
Kenneth Guthrie Blanch NC 6.00
Joanne Horak Carthage NC 6.00
Andrew M Hatcher Rocky Mount NC 6.00
Aadityendra Singh Morrisville NC 6.00
Barbara Ann Rouhier Sanford NC 6.00
Karen Reed-Szulewski Apex NC 6.00
Douglas E Helvie New Bern NC 6.00
Earl Sturdivant Wadesboro NC 6.00
Amy Muxworthy Carolina Beach NC 6.00
Robert Webber Currie NC 6.00
James White Jacksonville NC 6.00
Angel Long Roxboro NC 6.00
David Arellano Willmington NC 6.00
Dennis L Folmar Louisburg NC 6.00
Robert W Bartholow Ramseur NC 6.00
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Linda Hunt Asheboro NC 6.00
Robert Hulland III Mooresville NC 6.00
Nelyda Varela Siler City NC 6.00
Ulises Zamora Polkton NC 6.00
Sabrina S Sampey Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Wendy Mauney Staley NC 6.00
David Sommer Carolina Beach NC 6.00
Gillian Humphrey Kijanka Barnardsville NC 6.00
Mackenzie Wolfe Swannanoa NC 6.00
John G Taylor Norwood NC 6.00
Sara Beckloff Apex NC 6.00
Timothy Gardelle Polkton NC 6.00
George Maston Leicester NC 6.00
Joycelyn Roberts Sanford NC 6.00
Sarah Stewart Benson NC 6.00
Maria Mendez Clinton NC 6.00
Roselyne Onkundi Aberdeen NC 6.00
Charles A Joyner Rocky Mount NC 6.00
Ronald A Seils Carolina Beach NC 6.00
Jason Rodriguez Jacksonville NC 6.00
Alan P McGuire Angier NC 6.00
Iris Rodriguez Leland NC 6.00
Susan Stewart Angier NC 6.00
Carolyn Barrett Pikeville NC 6.00
Sarah Leuthold Weaverville NC 6.00
Richard Campbell Knightdale NC 6.00
Barbara McLean Fletcher NC 6.00
Thomas Dennison Weaverville NC 6.00
Robert F. Rider Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Juan Alejandrez Whiteville NC 6.00
Lawrence Farber Arden NC 6.00
Catherine Jordan Willow Spring NC 6.00
Denise F Singer Hope Mills NC 6.00
Steven K Avery New Bern NC 6.00
Wight Greger Oxford NC 6.00
Melvin Hanks Henderson NC 6.00
Laura Hope-Gill Arden NC 6.00
Garland Pinkney Nashville NC 6.00
Timothy Brown Weaverville NC 6.00
Laura Francini Pittsboro NC 6.00
Brian Wade Morrisville NC 6.00
Shirley Mewborn Grifton NC 6.00
Wendy Green Wendell NC 6.00
Priscilla A Mckenzie Benson NC 6.00
Ronald Alcorn Liberty NC 6.00
Queen Gaymon Laurinburg NC 6.00
Carol Varley Leland NC 6.00
Nancy Barnett Candler NC 6.00
Hannah Davidson Weaverville NC 6.00
Allan Hunter III Leicester NC 6.00
Angela Hensley Canton NC 6.00
B Dwain Ritchie Pittsboro NC 6.00
Artie Murrell Morehead City NC 6.00
Debbie Farmerie Asheboro NC 6.00
Neal Ross Waynesville NC 6.00
Samuel Albright Richlands NC 6.00
Rebecca Chaplin Barnardsville NC 6.00
TIMOTHY MURRAY Apex NC 6.00
Robby Vorbeck Canton NC 6.00
Jason Lake Wendell NC 6.00
Carl Steward Wendell NC 6.00
Kelsey Papinchak Wendell NC 6.00
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Leslie Weaver Black Mountain NC 6.00
J R GRINDSTAFF Spruce Pine NC 6.00
Tyler Zboran Willow Springs NC 6.00
Brenda Rogers Candler NC 6.00
Robert Chappelear Arden NC 6.00
Dwight Sparks Rolesville NC 6.00
ANGUS S. AULL II Knightdale NC 6.00
Andrew Lewis Shannon NC 6.00
ANDRE LONG Rolesville NC 6.00
Frank Casailinova Leland NC 6.00
Paul Frank Fairview NC 6.00
David Chen Morrisville NC 6.00
April Simpson Selma NC 6.00
David Chandler Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Alicia Bryan Zebulon NC 6.00
Jennifer D Martin Candler NC 6.00
Raquel Samuels Fairview NC 6.00
Dana L Monroe Knightdale NC 6.00
Carl V Gower Smithfield NC 6.00
Ana Bella Guacamaya Salgado Lumber Bridge NC 6.00
Raul Gupierrez Mateo Benson NC 6.00
EDWIN ALFREDO HIDALGO LEON Sanford NC 6.00
Denis Alejandra Menendez Quijas Pittsboro NC 6.00
LINDA MARIE KINNEY Swannanoa NC 6.00
Jacqueline Rensink Spruce Pine NC 6.00
Jennifer Hannah Arden NC 6.00
Matthew Brookshire Leicester NC 6.00
LISA JORDAN Zebulon NC 6.00
Joseph Carroll Arden NC 6.00
Rebecca Adenuga Zebulon NC 6.00
Lori Hill Louisburg NC 6.00
CARLOS MANUEL NUNEZ Franklinton NC 6.00
ANDREA PRIDDY-SMITH Benson NC 6.00
Manu Dongre Chapel Hill NC 6.00
ALPHONSO SCOTTCROSS Goldsboro NC 6.00
Courtney Nix Leland NC 6.00
Donna McDonald Hope Mills NC 6.00
Michael Haunsperger Benson NC 6.00
Lindsay Thacker Hampstead NC 6.00
Vernon Palomares Youngsville NC 6.00
Stephen Synesael Knightdale NC 6.00
Jeffrey C Koehn Zebulon NC 6.00
MARTIN GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ Asheboro NC 6.00
SHANNON LYNN LOCKLEAR Maxton NC 6.00
LYNDA S PILGREEN Willow Spring NC 6.00
CATHERINE PINK Fletcher NC 6.00
Marcia Henry Fletcher NC 6.00
Terri Downing Youngsville NC 6.00
RYAN MARONEY Zebulon NC 6.00
Hilda Garcia Sanford NC 6.00
EDWARD GERDTS Maggie Valley NC 6.00
Omer Khan Angier NC 6.00
Susan Faith New Bern NC 6.00
DONNIE WILLIAMS Zebulon NC 6.00
ZEUS CASILLAS Rockingham NC 6.00
Floyd Carter Stem NC 6.00
JESUS SUAZO Angier NC 6.00
Joshua McLeod Angier NC 6.00
MAURICIO ZEPEDA Knightdale NC 6.00
Kreem Driver Henderson NC 6.00
Kathryn A Richey Vanceboro NC 6.00
EBONI BYRD Franklinton NC 6.00
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Ryan Grizzard Rocky Mount NC 6.00
ALVIN B HARMON Rocky Mount NC 6.00
Kenner Hall Four Oaks NC 6.00
Laura Alexa Castro Valdez Goldsboro NC 6.00
Casey Oliver Candler NC 6.00
Kathleen Palella Macon NC 6.00
Carol D Deskins Erwin NC 6.00
Javan Russell Eastover NC 6.00
RICCY ROSALES HERNANDEZ Stem NC 6.00
NATALIYA SIRYK Leicester NC 6.00
Javier Rodriguez Stem NC 6.00
Jose Esdaile Zebulon NC 6.00
Lorna Perasso Candler NC 6.00
Tracy John Watson Canton NC 6.00
PATRICIA MCSWEENEY Leland NC 6.00
FLORIA VELEZ Maysville NC 6.00
Juan Vivas Sanford NC 6.00
ALEXANDER ALVARADO Sanford NC 6.00
Brie Vihlen Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Donna Engelson Southern Pines NC 6.00
Kathy Huggins Randleman NC 6.00
Reginald Pate Lillington NC 6.00
Lechelle Earl Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Tatianna Kowitz Fletcher NC 6.00
LORI HALL Willow Spring NC 6.00
GWENDOLYN C THOMPSON Sanford NC 6.00
HARVEY E PALMER Castle Hayne NC 6.00
Becky Garcia Four Oaks NC 6.00
VICTORIA MARTORANO Bladenboro NC 6.00
RAMESH JOSHI Pinehurst NC 6.00
Benigno Mendoza Trejo Asheboro NC 6.00
Willie Matthews Erwin NC 6.00
Abigail Freiser Louisburg NC 6.00
MARIA MARTINEZ Angier NC 6.00
AMY P LEE Rolesville NC 6.00
Ryan Maccubbin Black Mountain NC 6.00
Melanie Rohe Wendell NC 6.00
RAMAKRISHN BOGGARAPU Durham NC 6.00
Anthony Porter Willow Spring NC 6.00
Ramon Rodriguez Aberdeen NC 6.00
JACQUELINE BUFORD Zebulon NC 6.00
KEVIN M HACKNEY Benson NC 6.00
MARIA OPIE Angier NC 6.00
EDMUND GYASI Knightdale NC 6.00
ELIZABETH RANKIN Candler NC 6.00
KEVIN J LYNCH Chapel Hill NC 6.00
Larissa Kalinowski Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Samuel Shao Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Stephen Larsen Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Nathan Wastell Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Ross Van Lerberghe Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Richard Henry Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Sigridur L Mitchell Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Daniel Johnson Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Matthew Auchtung Fuquay Varina NC 6.00
Clyde Sorenson Clayton NC 6.00
Dianne Young Clayton NC 6.00
Adriana Guzman Clayton NC 6.00
Franklin Jones Clayton NC 6.00
Dawn Ward Clayton NC 6.00
Kenneth Laroche Clayton NC 6.00
BETTY J MONTAGUE Clayton NC 6.00

Page 211 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Chalia Atkinson Clayton NC 6.00
Mary A Hansen Clayton NC 6.00
RHEA POTTER Clayton NC 6.00
CRAIG WHITE Clayton NC 6.00
KAITLIN MARIE DROEGE Clayton NC 6.00
Jerry Albright Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Brian Eucker Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Charlene Abbott Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Michael Redlund Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Jonathan Dayton Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Jacquelyn Snodgrass Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Amanda Etheridge Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Remon Saweeris Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Harry Swartz Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
KATHY MOCK Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Marston Harmitt Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Ryan Hess Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Shirley Hunsberger Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Prabhakar Kummamuru Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
MACKENZIE OLTMAN Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00
Sujit Shrestha Holly Springs NC 6.00
Monica A Miller Holly Springs NC 6.00
Charles Underwood Holly Springs NC 6.00
Laura Koch Holly Springs NC 6.00
Darin Richard Mueller Holly Springs NC 6.00
Julianna Cuccurullo Holly Springs NC 6.00
Deron Kingston Holly Springs NC 6.00
David Gallatin Holly Springs NC 6.00
Amanda W Gadd - Holly Springs NC 6.00
Lois A Hensley Holly Springs NC 6.00
Joshua Frahm Holly Springs NC 6.00
ANDRE BELLAMY Holly Springs NC 6.00
Cheng N Kuoch Holly Springs NC 6.00
Mohamed Said Holly Springs NC 6.00
Patricia Reardon Holly Springs NC 6.00
Bruce Cross Jr Holly Springs NC 6.00
Omar Sharkawi Holly Springs NC 6.00
Jason Bryant Holly Springs NC 6.00
Jose Martinez Garner NC 6.00
Phyllis D Burman Garner NC 6.00
Raymond Honbarrier Garner NC 6.00
William J Judge Garner NC 6.00
Donna Chapman Garner NC 6.00
Gary Chvatal Garner NC 6.00
William Lopez Garner NC 6.00
Brendalee Rodriguez Garner NC 6.00
Ashwita Vashisth Garner NC 6.00
SHERWIN BERNARDINO Garner NC 6.00
Andrew Lawson Garner NC 6.00
Tyeshia T Nesbitt-Henry Garner NC 6.00
QUINTIN GLENN Garner NC 6.00
Joel Thompson Garner NC 6.00
Devin Simpson Garner NC 6.00
Justin Rifner Garner NC 6.00
ZACHARY BAILEY Garner NC 6.00
MARIBEL GODMAN Garner NC 6.00
MARIA EDWARDS Garner NC 6.00
RYAN K WARWICK Garner NC 6.00
Clinton M and Christine Banner Cary NC 6.00
Amy Shook Swanson Cary NC 6.00
Arman Assa Cary NC 6.00
Richard Loats Cary NC 6.00
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Richard Swartwood Cary NC 6.00
Wendy Sanhai Cary NC 6.00
Steve Ferguson Cary NC 6.00
Subrahmanyam Vasa Cary NC 6.00
Allan Clements Cary NC 6.00
TAN LE Cary NC 6.00
Michael Conigliaro Cary NC 6.00
Jeremy Sweeney Cary NC 6.00
SRIRAM SUNDARESWARAN Cary NC 6.00
ANWESH RED THATI Cary NC 6.00
BHUPINDER SINGH Cary NC 6.00
Francis George (III) Shorter Cary NC 13.68
Matthew Varghese Cary NC 13.68
Harry VanWagenen Cary NC 13.68
Srikanth Perugupalli Cary NC 13.68
Chaya Aswath Cary NC 13.68
Ramesh Menon Cary NC 13.68
Shariq Jamil Cary NC 13.68
Rakesh Thota Cary NC 13.68
Kevin Murray Cary NC 13.68
RAFAEL AGOSTINI Cary NC 13.68
Sameera Nalam Cary NC 13.68
Jaime McGauley Cary NC 13.68
Kiran Prakash Cary NC 13.68
Vamshidar Goli Cary NC 13.68
Vijaykumar Devadiga Cary NC 13.68
Zia R Azam Cary NC 13.68
John Schlegel Cary NC 2.94
David Aguinaldo Cary NC 5.40
Jason Sacks Cary NC 4.80
James R Youngberg Cary NC 5.40
Michael T Zimmerman Cary NC 4.50
Jessica Montanez Cary NC 5.40
James M Wilkerson Cary NC 3.60
John P. Sall Cary NC 2.76
Thomas J. Gwynn Cary NC 2.04
Bharatkumar N Koyani Cary NC 1.68
Pamela A Sinclair Cary NC 2.06
Jiger Thakore Cary NC 1.80
Umesh Chokshi Cary NC 3.90
Jayesh Patel Cary NC 1.80
Chandra Rapolu Cary NC 1.80
Vijayakuma Chinnaswamy Cary NC 1.80
Michael H. Nicklas Cary NC 4.54
Arikrishna Thiruppathi Cary NC 9.60
Heather Harmsen Cary NC 5.47
Scarlett L Smith Cary NC 18.89
Jessica Hartman Cary NC 8.77
Sharad Acharya Cary NC 5.35
William M Sword Cary NC 10.64
Yeshanth Jayakumar Cary NC 7.19
Christopher J Walker Cary NC 6.41
Prashantnh Urs Cary NC 3.27
Sunil Gali Cary NC 9.08
RAVI SEKHARA R KARRI Cary NC 5.44
Ranji Sanmugavadivel Ranjithan Cary NC 5.90
Melissa Query Cary NC 7.08
Subodh K Jain Cary NC 7.78
Kenneth Rosado Cary NC 3.49
Igor Touzov Cary NC 7.23
Christopher Kirschling Cary NC 5.30
Raymond Mui Cary NC 2.93
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Timothy Thompson Cary NC 5.75
Chris Nolte Cary NC 5.69
LAKSHMI KALPATHY SUNDERAM Cary NC 5.28
Amit Rahalkar Cary NC 4.96
Lauren Goodridge Cary NC 6.66
Jayashanger Goundiah Ramasamy Cary NC 6.37
Elizabeth Ceranowski Cary NC 9.95
Josef Akinc Cary NC 10.95
Michael Luff Cary NC 2.93
Susan Joan Smiley Cary NC 4.63
David Handelsman Cary NC 6.31
Steven Engelbrecht Cary NC 9.50
Kathleen Brown Cary NC 4.34
Heng Chu Cary NC 6.08
Manoj Bharadwaj Cary NC 3.85
Sarwat Khattak Cary NC 3.60
Deepak Patil Cary NC 5.40
Nick Beulig Cary NC 3.60
Elizabeth Thompson Cary NC 4.56
MEGHAN FRANK Cary NC 4.56
Maryan Mohamad Bolay Cary NC 5.76
Vinay Manhass Cary NC 9.22
Chinenye Uchendu Cary NC 12.24
Jason Foster Cary NC 11.90
Megha Mujumdar Cary NC 4.44
Madhava Meduri Cary NC 3.60
Adam Armitage Cary NC 11.88
Elizabeth Ceranowski Cary NC 15.60
Jagadeeswara Nagalamadaka Cary NC 4.56
Kathy Hansinger Cary NC 3.60
Sonal Arora Cary NC 18.24
Mireille Sanchez Cary NC 7.78
Richard Jacobs Cary NC 4.56
Anne Mazza Cary NC 8.04
Khari Cyrus Cary NC 9.65
Mitchell Clayman Cary NC 6.34
Eric Turner Cary NC 7.49
Gerald Pollard Cary NC 5.38
Richard Jefferson Cary NC 13.44
Guido Kollbach Cary NC 8.06
Hadley Hartwell Cary NC 11.70
Joseph Rudd Cary NC 11.39
Prabhu Chandrasekhar Cary NC 11.42
KAVITHA MUPHURAMALINGAM Cary NC 8.06
Octavio Montufar Cary NC 10.05
Pavan Srungarapu Cary NC 4.61
Sreeni Kaki Cary NC 18.24
CHIRAG AMIN Cary NC 18.24
Madhu Ramachandran Cary NC 5.47
NAGENDRA PERABATTULA Cary NC 9.64
VISHALKUMA MARU Cary NC 8.04
Mahendran Selvarathnam Cary NC 5.71
Miguel Vasquez Cary NC 7.49
Venugopal Karate Cary NC 4.56
Ahmed Mustafa Cary NC 6.34
Lily Shahrak Cary NC 4.03
Caitlin Dennis Cary NC 3.60
Gregory Holcombe Cary NC 16.32
Rajvir Dhaliwal Cary NC 2.89
QIUHUA XU Cary NC 8.64
JEONG PARK Cary NC 5.71
Sakshi Mittal Cary NC 7.34
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Yun Guo Cary NC 2.02
Pankit Doshi Cary NC 13.58
Victor Chang Cary NC 11.42
YIN GUO Cary NC 10.95
Heidi Lake Cary NC 13.67
Kevin W Haberern Cary NC 4.32
James W Ives Cary NC 5.18
Michelle Geiser Cary NC 9.79
MONICA MARIE HORVATH Cary NC 10.37
VENKATA  DANDEY Cary NC 3.48
KEVIN M CALCAGNO Cary NC 11.42
Venkateswa Bonthala Cary NC 3.83
Kevin Mclntire Cary NC 7.88
SASHANK PATEL Cary NC 5.22
Robert W Vanderpool Cary NC 21.12
BRIAN FERSLEW Cary NC 11.10
RAMKUMAR RAMASWAMI Cary NC 8.57
Joseph Burgess Cary NC 5.76
Ravi Devarasetty Cary NC 2.78
Annie Kistner Cary NC 3.17
Lerato Compere Cary NC 11.83
Kelly Nordby Cary NC 7.54
Phil Ly Cary NC 11.99
Biju Thomas Cary NC 9.83
Raj Ghimire Cary NC 3.48
Matthew Schexnayder Cary NC 8.18
Matthew Spaits Cary NC 13.92
Corey A Moore Cary NC 8.35
RUI ZHAO Cary NC 8.66
Amanda Potocky Cary NC 5.92
KATRINA KREMER Cary NC 16.32
Daniel Dimicco Cary NC 9.05
JEEVAN KUNDA Cary NC 4.56
MAYURA BHANDARKA Cary NC 9.00
Esau Harris Cary NC 6.61
Suman Gautam Cary NC 4.52
Megan Liles Cary NC 5.57
Anne Vaughn Cary NC 6.26
Brian Sheitman Cary NC 6.61
Janet Allen Cary NC 10.44
Jose Gutierrez Cary NC 8.70
Prakash Pattisapu Cary NC 5.57
Pushpendra Pandey Cary NC 4.56
Nicholas Rowen Cary NC 16.32
ADAM NOLL Cary NC 8.32
Hardikkumar Patel Cary NC 8.54
STEPHAN HESMER Cary NC 18.00
SUSAN C STANLEY Cary NC 3.48
Srinivasan Kolathur Cary NC 5.76
Lei Mao Cary NC 8.35
Daniel Lombardi Cary NC 8.35
Jorge Zambrano Ayala Cary NC 4.56
CHIAFEI TSAI Cary NC 9.74
Andrew Lobonc Cary NC 8.79
KRISHNA C VALLABHANENI Cary NC 4.87
ALAN DECRANE Cary NC 4.56
CHRISTY BAKER Cary NC 11.73
Steven Skaggs Cary NC 11.83
MING QIAN Cary NC 4.52
ROHIN SHARMA Cary NC 5.22
Pradyumna Nadakuduty Cary NC 8.76
Thiago Morelli Cary NC 18.24
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William Panagakos Cary NC 11.04
CHANDRASEKARAN SRINIVASAN Cary NC 5.57
Sanjay Patel Cary NC 24.00
Jianying Li Cary NC 5.57
DEEPTHI SRIPERUMBUDURI Cary NC 6.26
GARY BREAM Cary NC 14.24
CHRISTOPHER C GOCHNOUER Cary NC 10.43
MICHAEL COOK Cary NC 11.14
RONG GUO Cary NC 9.05
VINU JOSEPH Cary NC 6.26
YIZHE WANG Cary NC 7.02
Kourtnye Ladson Cary NC 13.27
TANA R CHRISTIAN Cary NC 8.70
SHARATH ADUPA Cary NC 6.26
Christopher Moore Cary NC 6.96
Shanda Lu Cary NC 9.68
Judy Ketcham Cary NC 16.56
Birgit Reher Cary NC 6.96
SINDHU RAJAN Cary NC 6.61
KAREN ABRAHAM Cary NC 12.56
GOPITKUMAR SHAH Cary NC 5.57
Rajeev Govindan Cary NC 5.42
ANBAZHAHAN MOUNAGURUSAMY Cary NC 5.57
Heidi Kareh Cary NC 9.05
GAY SHARON BROTHERS Cary NC 4.52
BHANU ANDRAJULA Cary NC 5.92
LIYA GELMAN Cary NC 7.78
Souvik Dey Cary NC 5.57
Cynthia Stewart Cary NC 4.29
KATHLEEN H MAZZA Cary NC 8.38
ANGELO POMPEO Cary NC 12.15
Camille Hartman Cary NC 4.90
Susan Olmsted Cary NC 5.03
Nafisha Raj Cary NC 4.87
DEVON SILVIA Cary NC 3.13
NARESH MUDEMALA Cary NC 3.83
KARTHIKEYAN SUNDARAM Cary NC 10.09
YUEHANG SU Cary NC 9.63
Nagi Reddy Cary NC 6.26
Shiraz Zaidi Cary NC 5.22
SEETHARAM VEERAMACHANENI Cary NC 9.05
MARIE L IMBERT Cary NC 4.87
CHRISTOPHE DEVINEY Cary NC 21.12
OLAF KRATZSCH Cary NC 9.05
Iqbal Khan Cary NC 6.26
Santosh R Sharma Cary NC 5.57
Robert Osborne Cary NC 7.78
Thomas Evans Cary NC 8.79
Shoaib Moosa Cary NC 7.31
Mustafa Bashir Cary NC 9.74
AJO KUMMANNOOPARAMBIL Cary NC 8.79
Xiaodong Fang Cary NC 16.75
DAVID RASCH Cary NC 10.05
CATHLEEN MILLER Cary NC 8.35
JEAN M SOBOTA Cary NC 2.88
Urbano Morales Cary NC 7.66
Michael Duncan Cary NC 5.76
EDWARD B FAWCETT Cary NC 12.32
Jeffrey Peterson Cary NC 12.53
Mary Cassio Cary NC 7.66
MICHAEL JONES Cary NC 5.92
MARY ELLEN DEGEORGE Cary NC 8.35
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Jeffrey Peterson Cary NC 6.26
Steve Wilhelmi Cary NC 12.18
Sachin Deshmukh Cary NC 9.63
RICHARD WEIGAND Cary NC 8.38
DENISE M STURDY Cary NC 5.57
JODI K KRUSE Cary NC 17.28
Tesla Energy Operations Cary NC 8.64
WILLIAM ALLEN LEONARD JR Cary NC 3.13
RAHUL PARIKH Cary NC 7.66
SYED ASIF RAZA RIZVI Cary NC 23.04
Sean Brophy Cary NC 7.78
Xuhui Zeng Cary NC 4.18
GEORGE J BIZUB Cary NC 11.14
BALA ARUNAGIRINATHAN Cary NC 8.70
Rajat Chauhan Cary NC 8.70
Jordan Riley Benson Cary NC 7.31
DENNIS TACKETT Cary NC 6.61
KISHAN BODAVULA Cary NC 8.70
Jo Ellen Bryant Cary NC 6.45
SRINIVASARAO SUNKARA Cary NC 8.70
SANDHYA NAGUBADI Cary NC 10.44
Venkata Kolli Cary NC 8.70
NARASAIAH NARRA Cary NC 8.70
Rajesh Yarlagadda Cary NC 10.44
LAKSHMI KOSARAJU Cary NC 8.70
MITESH MODI Cary NC 6.26
RAMAKUMAR REVUR VENKATA Cary NC 6.70
Sabita Baral Cary NC 7.31
Stephanie Brinson Cary NC 8.70
LEE LIM Cary NC 14.40
DAVID MONROE Cary NC 8.35
Julio Reyna Soto Cary NC 16.75
Geetika  Patel Cary NC 13.44
PER JOHAN STEFAN ZANDELIN Cary NC 7.31
ROBERT GERNON Cary NC 3.83
Mark Jackson Cary NC 8.64
TARA S DOUCETTE Cary NC 11.83
Peter Manson Cary NC 9.05
Jasheer Abuthahir Cary NC 5.03
KISHAN GONA Cary NC 5.57
PAUL HIRSCH Cary NC 7.66
Gregory Davenport Cary NC 4.87
JENNIFER L ERICKSON Cary NC 12.96
SHEVEL E MAVINS Cary NC 8.70
Manish Sarlashkar Cary NC 8.98
DANIEL GROSSMAN Cary NC 8.00
Karen Griffiths Cary NC 7.31
DAVID JOHN DEMASTER Cary NC 6.96
Sivannarayana Koganti Cary NC 7.31
SUSAN SALL Cary NC 22.80
MICHAEL STAMPS Cary NC 18.01
GISELA FLEMING Cary NC 9.68
ANKITA GIRI Cary NC 8.70
FANGUANG CHEN Cary NC 5.22
Jorge Montellano Godinez Cary NC 6.96
SARATBABU LANKAPALLI Cary NC 6.26
dinu raghavan Cary NC 8.64
ROBERT CHRISTIAN FISCHER Cary NC 8.35
Nandhini Viswanath Cary NC 12.59
AYESHA KAZI Cary NC 14.66
Kamal Sukhija Cary NC 8.00
CHARLES SHARP Cary NC 9.36
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Errolynn Baluyut Cary NC 5.22
Ethan Smith Cary NC 5.22
Fathima Hameeshkhader Cary NC 4.03
Vaibhav C Sathe Cary NC 7.68
Greg Wosahlo Cary NC 6.96
ELIZABETH LORD Cary NC 5.69
FENGMING CHEN Cary NC 5.92
Jeffrey Sommerville Cary NC 8.00
LOU RAYE NICHOL Cary NC 11.83
BRYAN OSENBACH Cary NC 7.31
CARLOS PICART Cary NC 2.87
TED D TRASK Cary NC 9.40
Jonathan Kremer Cary NC 4.87
GANAPATHY NATARAJAN Cary NC 6.96
PAWAN GULATI Cary NC 8.70
Narayanan Ramaswamy Cary NC 6.16
Bharath Kumar Cary NC 9.22
TUNG TRAN Cary NC 3.53
ASHISH CHANDRACHUD Cary NC 3.02
Christopher Rayala Cary NC 13.32
Mukur Gupta Cary NC 5.92
Divyaben Patel Cary NC 10.44
Brian Chu Cary NC 6.96
Deepak Jayashankaran Cary NC 13.26
Raghavendran Vaidhyanathan Cary NC 6.96
Padma Tumu Cary NC 9.40
Heather Marino Cary NC 10.09
Daniel Rivera Cary NC 17.75
SANAM MAHTANI Cary NC 15.08
Elizabeth Cate Roede Barbee Cary NC 16.52
CLAIRE FITZPATRICK Cary NC 6.26
TROY L TREMAINE Cary NC 11.14
KHALID B HAFIZ Cary NC 9.74
Kyoung Lee Cary NC 5.22
Yi Zhang Cary NC 15.07
Ashok Kumar Cary NC 9.40
Caroline F Brewer Cary NC 10.44
RAJWINDER SINGH SANDHU Cary NC 6.96
JOHN FRED Cary NC 7.66
BRIAN SIMPSON Cary NC 10.79
Giridhara Holla Cary NC 6.96
Sudhir Kankanala Cary NC 9.74
Suneel Kommireddy Cary NC 11.70
Meena Bharolia Cary NC 9.75
Mark Alamo Cary NC 17.40
Jasmandeep Gill Cary NC 10.44
Alaine Yu Cary NC 18.24
Rama Sri Thotakura Cary NC 10.44
DANIEL BEILINSON Cary NC 7.56
ROBERT SCHUTTE Cary NC 6.61
LAURA DELAUNEY Cary NC 6.96
Lakshmi Deshpande Cary NC 10.09
Apurva Parikh Cary NC 7.66
Aniela Avery-Jones Cary NC 5.29
MONICA REYNON Cary NC 12.98
Alina Szmant Wilmington NC 7.75
Steve Wolf-Camplin Wilmington NC 4.20
Kevin Walsh Wilmington NC 4.80
Ned Martin Wilmington NC 4.30
Travis Rosser Wilmington NC 1.20
Justin Shepard Wilmington NC 3.74
Robert Mills Wilmington NC 4.56
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Jennifer McCall Wilmington NC 3.40
justin murphy Wilmington NC 3.40
Michael A Welch Wilmington NC 9.03
JUAN GAMBOA-PORRAS Wilmington NC 13.20
lania Kelly Wilmington NC 3.74
Paul Urciolo Wilmington NC 8.38
Hill Two LLC Wilmington NC 8.45
Patricia D. Johnson Wilmington NC 7.11
David Zumbro Wilmington NC 5.38
Mary E Wood Wilmington NC 3.54
Robert Stewart Wilmington NC 5.96
Joseph Sebes Wilmington NC 5.61
Giles Simpson Wilmington NC 7.13
Daniel Aronson Wilmington NC 8.38
Lucien Ellison Wilmington NC 15.34
John Marriott Wilmington NC 5.39
Christopher Schwartz Wilmington NC 5.26
Martin Pollack Wilmington NC 8.76
David A Meehling Wilmington NC 5.04
Matthew Jansohn Wilmington NC 1.44
Glenn Byrd Wilmington NC 12.96
Paula Holt Wilmington NC 9.36
David M Wells Wilmington NC 10.75
EMILY A YOPP Wilmington NC 3.46
Allison Lamporte Wilmington NC 12.67
Charles F Gore Wilmington NC 8.64
M Susan Delahunty Wilmington NC 9.36
Brandon Jones Wilmington NC 4.56
Harold P Laing Wilmington NC 10.75
Michael Stanton Wilmington NC 11.23
James Wood Sr Wilmington NC 4.56
Charles R Kernan III Wilmington NC 4.68
John Donoghue Wilmington NC 3.72
Janis Jackson Wilmington NC 8.64
Kevin Nixon Wilmington NC 5.04
Marie Duchesne Wilmington NC 8.21
Elizabeth B Kennedy Wilmington NC 2.78
Claire Bennett Wilmington NC 3.60
John H Dill Wilmington NC 6.91
Michael L Summerlin Wilmington NC 6.12
Adam Baumunk Wilmington NC 10.80
Kim Derby Wilmington NC 21.96
Victoria McAniff Wilmington NC 8.52
Mary Turner Wilmington NC 4.56
Wesley W Knape Jr Wilmington NC 11.66
Jeffrey Duncan Smith Wilmington NC 4.61
Adam Glowniak Wilmington NC 8.64
Kenneth C Densmore Wilmington NC 4.61
Samuel Franck Wilmington NC 8.32
Marjorie B Brightman Wilmington NC 8.69
Deirdre M Moench Wilmington NC 8.40
Stephen B Walker Wilmington NC 8.79
Michael Troja Wilmington NC 6.62
Deirdre Kilcommons Wilmington NC 5.86
Nancy Lewis Wilmington NC 6.91
Kevin Pullenayegam Wilmington NC 12.86
Winslow E Goins Wilmington NC 5.76
William Mercy Wilmington NC 7.30
Adrian Gerth Wilmington NC 14.69
Timothy Olanovich Wilmington NC 18.85
Christian Pierce Wilmington NC 7.30
Jeffrey Forman Wilmington NC 3.12
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Cathy L Bollhorst Wilmington NC 7.68
Ashley Garland Wilmington NC 15.08
AnneMarie Regnier Wilmington NC 6.91
Kristen Hohn Wilmington NC 16.51
Eric Lazzari Wilmington NC 12.56
Amber Rigsbee Wilmington NC 8.45
Susan Lawrence Wilmington NC 11.14
Erica Mena Wilmington NC 9.40
Harold John McCarthy Wilmington NC 11.90
Thomas Sanford Wilmington NC 10.75
Mark Bergman Wilmington NC 12.15
Jane Herd Wilmington NC 9.05
Liane Munnikhuysen Wilmington NC 12.98
Greg Olmstead Wilmington NC 5.76
Robert Abt Wilmington NC 6.53
Charles A Embler Wilmington NC 8.06
Ashley Landers Wilmington NC 9.60
Kevin East Wilmington NC 10.89
DAVID QUIGLEY Wilmington NC 7.68
Mackenzie Wetherill Wilmington NC 11.31
Don A Jackson Wilmington NC 7.31
MATTHEW D HENNESSY Wilmington NC 4.99
Clarence Toland Wilmington NC 5.76
Richard Thomas Wilmington NC 13.61
Cheryl D. Mallard Wilmington NC 8.45
Robert Bryden Wilmington NC 10.05
Timothy Williams Wilmington NC 10.66
Phuong Ly Wilmington NC 14.11
KEVIN RICHARD WARD Wilmington NC 9.79
Laura York Wilmington NC 7.49
RONALD LAFOND Wilmington NC 10.05
ROBERT A SELFRIDGE Wilmington NC 12.10
Christine Luis Wilmington NC 11.81
Kenneth Watson Wilmington NC 4.32
Dana C Allen Wilmington NC 6.12
PATRICIA A MALEY Wilmington NC 7.49
Patrice Frau Wilmington NC 9.83
Sandra Mostard Wilmington NC 9.79
Wen J Li Wilmington NC 8.64
Herbert S Holland Wilmington NC 4.61
James Lane Cox Jr Wilmington NC 6.14
John H Meyer Wilmington NC 8.98
ANTE TAROKIC Wilmington NC 12.67
Deborah Sawyer Wilmington NC 8.93
David Watson Wilmington NC 10.47
Herbert Poraczky Wilmington NC 6.62
Jude Obrien Wilmington NC 7.54
Deborah L Willis Wilmington NC 15.12
Marlon Reels Wilmington NC 13.68
Corey Webb Wilmington NC 13.68
LARRY ALAN SCHROEDER Wilmington NC 8.35
Zeferino Sanchez vigil Wilmington NC 10.37
Antonio Beltran Wilmington NC 5.38
William Fridrich Wilmington NC 5.22
TANA D CHEVALIER Wilmington NC 4.56
David Charles Ellmann Wilmington NC 8.45
Rona Waterman Wilmington NC 5.92
Assunta Siniscalchi Wilmington NC 6.62
Jodelle Finnefrock Wilmington NC 7.78
PHILIP A LEICH Wilmington NC 16.56
Jarod Pandolfi Wilmington NC 5.47
Lindsey A Katz Wilmington NC 15.55
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Stephen Crawford Wilmington NC 6.05
Gerardo J Ferrera Wilmington NC 8.06
Sara C Jordan Wilmington NC 4.90
Tammy Daniels Wilmington NC 8.64
Jason Martin Wilmington NC 6.05
Frank Manole Wilmington NC 6.05
David Novonty Wilmington NC 11.81
Rubbie Faircloth Wilmington NC 6.05
Caroline Bunnell Wilmington NC 4.56
Larry Robert Miller Wilmington NC 7.78
ZACHARY ROBERTS Wilmington NC 7.54
Cameron Spearman Wilmington NC 8.35
Christopher E Laclair Wilmington NC 12.56
Kimberley Baldwin Wilmington NC 9.00
Kyle Williams Wilmington NC 9.50
Josue Saravia Wilmington NC 4.97
Dave Nahmias Wilmington NC 10.58
Caroline Pearson Wilmington NC 19.20
Emily  Byrum Wilmington NC 6.05
Pablo Martinez Wilmington NC 6.12
Gary Erickson Wilmington NC 11.14
Donald Ragavage Wilmington NC 13.54
Kenneth Beals Wilmington NC 10.08
Dennis Rackley Wilmington NC 9.22
Elaine Gomperts Wilmington NC 9.79
Steven N Warthan Wilmington NC 18.79
Vickie Bown Wilmington NC 5.76
Tasha M Whitehurst Wilmington NC 9.79
Daniel Tozour Wilmington NC 9.21
John Palumbo Wilmington NC 10.37
Bryan B Steiner Wilmington NC 11.77
VERA SMITH Wilmington NC 4.56
Raymond Stupienski Wilmington NC 13.92
Scott Macdonald Wilmington NC 11.14
Robert Taylor Wilmington NC 13.68
Eric Beyer Wilmington NC 10.66
Joseph Mejaski Wilmington NC 11.48
Edward  Hall Wilmington NC 11.73
Edward Barret Wilmington NC 5.92
CHRIS B RESH Wilmington NC 11.14
THOMAS M FLEMING Wilmington NC 6.66
John Carr Wilmington NC 6.72
JEFFERY LYLE FINUCAN Wilmington NC 9.79
Kathryn Naef Wilmington NC 11.48
Michael Foy Wilmington NC 18.00
Garry Dale Wilmington NC 11.02
TOMMY FOUSHEE Wilmington NC 18.24
Trevor Harris Wilmington NC 11.31
Peter Bailey Wilmington NC 8.38
BERNARD H MCWILLIAMS Wilmington NC 15.30
NICOLE J HAVELKA Wilmington NC 15.12
AMANDA BAKER Wilmington NC 23.52
Nancy Jordan Wilmington NC 4.56
FRANKLIN CUFFE Wilmington NC 11.48
James Hills Wilmington NC 5.57
Timothy Howard Wilmington NC 9.40
SUSAN BENITEZ Wilmington NC 11.99
SUSAN LEMIEUX-CORTEZ Wilmington NC 8.35
LAUREL ELAM Wilmington NC 4.27
CAROL HEVEY Wilmington NC 6.28
LINDA SUSAN WRIGHT Wilmington NC 6.12
BRYAN R CRAIN JR Wilmington NC 16.32
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Michael Berg Wilmington NC 6.26
BENJAMIN DUBOIS III Wilmington NC 4.18
Gonzalez Harris Wilmington NC 6.72
Amit Datta Wilmington NC 16.33
ZACH H TOLBERT Wilmington NC 11.48
BRETT MESSNER Wilmington NC 11.83
Michele Curley Wilmington NC 12.53
Daude L Bloom Wilmington NC 18.24
CHARLES KIGER Wilmington NC 13.68
Angela Hall Wilmington NC 14.66
CEDA WILLIAMS Wilmington NC 21.12
Matthew Jackson Wilmington NC 9.05
Ashli Gibson Wilmington NC 10.90
Daniel Mertens Wilmington NC 8.35
JACOB ANDERMAN Wilmington NC 5.03
LESLIE DAVIES Wilmington NC 13.68
Kaye Moody Wilmington NC 5.44
Nick T Cocuzza Wilmington NC 4.87
Richard Deeb Wilmington NC 12.38
William Dansey Wilmington NC 16.36
Danell Allen Wilmington NC 14.62
Brian Spaller Wilmington NC 6.26
Donna Page Wilmington NC 10.05
PAUL KIRWAN Wilmington NC 16.32
Joshua Ellsworth Wilmington NC 5.86
MARTHA HOLLAND Wilmington NC 6.61
Linda Page Wilmington NC 6.96
Ronald Cochran Wilmington NC 11.23
AMELIA INCZE Wilmington NC 3.83
Betty Murph Wilmington NC 7.88
Brian Price Wilmington NC 5.92
REGINA TERLAU'BENFORD Wilmington NC 13.68
HEIKE STEINLE Wilmington NC 4.56
CASEY WARDLAW' CZAPLINSKI Wilmington NC 4.56
Andre Adams Wilmington NC 13.68
Sophia Allen Wilmington NC 10.47
BRIANA MICHELLE TOWN Wilmington NC 8.35
Wylie Barnes Wilmington NC 7.66
Victor Crews Wilmington NC 12.96
SCOTT SIGMON Wilmington NC 11.73
Elisebeth Post Wilmington NC 13.32
Stephanie H Bonelli Wilmington NC 18.24
Robert Goodman Wilmington NC 15.38
Robert Erdmann Wilmington NC 8.12
ROBY KURIAN Wilmington NC 7.96
JANET COLEMAN Wilmington NC 12.15
SCOTT SERKIN Wilmington NC 12.10
CYNTHIA MATTIS Wilmington NC 7.31
Jason Zombron Wilmington NC 8.35
Montrece Hargrave Wilmington NC 15.91
Mark Zimmerman Wilmington NC 12.53
Philip Bell Wilmington NC 10.05
KEVIN SANDERS Wilmington NC 7.96
Joseph Stubbs Wilmington NC 9.40
Julie Duszak Wilmington NC 13.68
William Mall Wilmington NC 10.79
James Danetra Wilmington NC 11.14
Dale Funderburk Wilmington NC 8.35
BRENDA DEAL Wilmington NC 10.44
ASHLEIGH COLLINS Wilmington NC 15.12
Carson James Wilmington NC 5.76
Alyssa Bleau Wilmington NC 11.48

Page 222 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
PATRICK J GREENE Wilmington NC 15.60
Melanie Robinson Wilmington NC 9.05
John Venettozzi Wilmington NC 6.96
Winter Dawn McCaffrey Wilmington NC 6.61
THOMAS R MCGEOUGH Wilmington NC 12.18
ANDREA W MORIARTY Wilmington NC 11.09
James Prince Wilmington NC 7.66
JACQUELYN L KNUTSON Wilmington NC 7.66
JAMES LEACH Wilmington NC 8.70
JEFFREY JACKWAY Wilmington NC 8.35
LISA KEEPER Wilmington NC 2.88
Robert Trapp Wilmington NC 6.34
MANDY STOREIM Wilmington NC 11.14
Jaime Fillie Wilmington NC 9.05
Willie Blanks Wilmington NC 5.22
Carole Mellor Wilmington NC 4.52
Christopher Edwards Wilmington NC 9.74
MARK J LONGVAL Wilmington NC 5.47
WILLIAM PIATT Wilmington NC 10.05
EMILY T JOHNSON Wilmington NC 6.91
Stephnie Rose Wilmington NC 14.96
Martha Ellis Wilmington NC 4.80
thomas cahn Wilmington NC 10.44
Steve Cadby Wilmington NC 12.53
Cameron Varney Wilmington NC 9.74
Benjamin Newsome Wilmington NC 24.00
MARK A MORMANDO Wilmington NC 14.66
Jessica Chavez Wilmington NC 8.35
Jesse Hunter Wilmington NC 19.35
Michael Commee Wilmington NC 15.03
Elizabeth Glancy Wilmington NC 6.61
ASHLEY M RHINEHARDT Wilmington NC 9.74
Gordon Nicholson Wilmington NC 8.00
Genevieve Schroth Wilmington NC 8.35
WILLIAM REUBEN HOLT JR Wilmington NC 7.78
Lindsey McDermott Wilmington NC 11.83
JERRY EDEN FULWOOD Wilmington NC 10.47
DAN BLOODWORTH II Wilmington NC 4.87
William Fridrich Wilmington NC 5.22
IURII CHERKASHYN Wilmington NC 13.58
James Hargrove Wilmington NC 8.79
JULIE ANN DEVRIES Wilmington NC 9.50
DEBORAH ZOWIN Wilmington NC 8.70
Bonita Aller Wilmington NC 9.05
William Reinger Wilmington NC 4.87
FRANCISCO CARDOSO Wilmington NC 6.70
AMY CROCKER Wilmington NC 8.79
Marion Chamberlain Wilmington NC 8.70
JAMES SALLING Wilmington NC 14.96
James Wright Wilmington NC 4.87
David Mcfadden Wilmington NC 4.61
Ashley Neilson Wilmington NC 13.31
RICHARD PIECIUL Wilmington NC 6.26
John Folger Wilmington NC 6.96
Michael Pfeiffer Wilmington NC 13.68
THOMAS MCKENNA Wilmington NC 14.27
DEBORAH MICHELE KUTNER Wilmington NC 11.66
KOFI B BENNIN Wilmington NC 8.12
MICHAEL LARSON Wilmington NC 7.96
James Stamer Wilmington NC 13.61
MARSHALL W LOCKE Wilmington NC 3.40
Helen Dowd Wilmington NC 9.40
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Cedric Essah Wilmington NC 7.31
JASON MOUMTZOGLOU Wilmington NC 17.63
CHAD OLSEN Wilmington NC 11.83
Angela Siegert Wilmington NC 23.85
NATHAN KRUEGER Wilmington NC 10.71
Dmitri Kouminov Wilmington NC 7.66
CHRISTIAN AMEY Wilmington NC 7.54
Bryant Justice Wilmington NC 18.44
Marla Seltzer Claudio Wilmington NC 5.57
RONALD G SPENCER Wilmington NC 9.74
XAVIER WILLIAMS Wilmington NC 13.82
Danielle Eastup Wilmington NC 10.79
MICHAEL A ZICHY Wilmington NC 4.52
Johannes Bron Wilmington NC 9.74
Nanci Broadwell Wilmington NC 6.26
Mark Melton Wilmington NC 11.81
HOWARD SIZEMORE Wilmington NC 9.85
Nikki Felder Wilmington NC 11.73
SAMUEL B JERNIGAN Wilmington NC 6.39
Juli Fussell Wilmington NC 10.05
KYLE M MARKHAM Wilmington NC 10.09
Ridgely Robson Wilmington NC 13.82
Jessica Rollings Wilmington NC 4.87
Aida V garrard Wilmington NC 6.96
LANI HASHIMOTO Wilmington NC 12.18
Cameron Johnson Wilmington NC 4.56
Michael Ford Wilmington NC 7.12
Samantha Smith Wilmington NC 7.31
STEPHANIE CONGLETON TEW Wilmington NC 11.83
VICKIE EVANS EDWARDS Wilmington NC 9.05
Johnathan Welty Wilmington NC 10.79
Mary Bland Wilmington NC 5.57
Robert Burgner Wilmington NC 5.57
JONATHAN WALKER Wilmington NC 12.44
BRIAN LENA Wilmington NC 8.79
Brook Pivik Wilmington NC 20.88
Chrissi Cottingham Wilmington NC 5.57
Daphne Woodman Wilmington NC 10.44
BRIAN DODMAN Wilmington NC 2.44
Anthony Haddock Wilmington NC 7.06
DANIEL D TORRES Wilmington NC 18.24
CHRISTINE ESPOSITO Wilmington NC 13.92
Miriam Caplan Wilmington NC 6.05
Ryan Karasek Wilmington NC 14.96
CLAUDE P CRAIG JR Wilmington NC 7.31
JOHN V GRIMES Wilmington NC 9.74
JOHN J FELLONEY Wilmington NC 8.00
Frances Hamer Wilmington NC 2.44
Anshu Guleria Wilmington NC 17.59
GIORGINA TUCKER Wilmington NC 14.24
JULIA BUCK Wilmington NC 5.57
JAMES BUCKNER MURRILL IV Wilmington NC 17.28
Julie Pantoliano Wilmington NC 11.14
KIMBERLY A WALL Wilmington NC 9.74
Ayman Atalla Wilmington NC 18.24
Anh Bingo Wilmington NC 8.70
JULIA KIRKLAND BERGER Wilmington NC 7.12
RENEE SCHMUTTE Wilmington NC 8.35
GEORGE HENDERSON Wilmington NC 15.31
MAGDALENA SCHILLING Wilmington NC 16.04
Karen Lord Wilmington NC 4.87
Zackary Huddleston Wilmington NC 12.87
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Anne Marie Wiedemer Wilmington NC 6.96
Robert Schwarting Wilmington NC 6.70
Donald Britton Wilmington NC 16.75
Kevin Gullett Wilmington NC 8.89
JUDY PAYNE Wilmington NC 3.84
Marlo Broyles Wilmington NC 4.32
Lydia Cuomo Wilmington NC 7.81
GREGORY R CONNOR Wilmington NC 6.26
Deloris Hayes Wilmington NC 5.92
MANOJ VANAJAKUMARI Wilmington NC 8.73
Jayce Schmidt Wilmington NC 7.35
JOHN PIENO III Wilmington NC 6.61
Melinda Richardson Wilmington NC 4.87
Brett Weimer Wilmington NC 12.98
Edward Merhige Wilmington NC 13.57
Nancy Laffey Wilmington NC 8.38
ELIZABETH A SARGENT Wilmington NC 4.74
Jennifer Coombs Wilmington NC 10.57
Kathleen Leone Wilmington NC 16.36
Frances Merritt Wilmington NC 6.96
LAURA BROGDON-PRIMAVERA Wilmington NC 7.54
Theresa Hoffman Wilmington NC 14.26
Philip Spampinato Wilmington NC 5.03
Benjamin Currin Wilmington NC 19.49
Katherine Allen Wilmington NC 12.18
Ann Carter Wilmington NC 5.92
Susan Demeyer Wilmington NC 13.33
Anne Hammond Wilmington NC 15.91
Benjamin Stephens Wilmington NC 12.15
Kim Chambers Wilmington NC 14.88
MELISSA REGISTER Wilmington NC 18.24
Thomas Gleiter Wilmington NC 14.96
Patricia Eidam Wilmington NC 10.11
LAUREN P ZWACK Wilmington NC 18.24
Jeffrey Whiting Wilmington NC 11.73
Don Eugene Nixon Wilmington NC 4.56
Stephanie Bolton Wilmington NC 10.47
Daniel Burgarino-Stevens Wilmington NC 22.80
Ying Wang Wilmington NC 15.31
VICTOR MARCHIONI Wilmington NC 12.98
JOANNA CROWE Wilmington NC 6.26
TRACY BRADDON Wilmington NC 16.75
Nathan Crowe Wilmington NC 10.86
Ronald Hess Wilmington NC 6.96
Katherine Allen Wilmington NC 5.22
Adam Herzog Wilmington NC 6.00
Greg Motley Wilmington NC 6.00
Mark T Carkhuff Wilmington NC 6.00
claude rome Wilmington NC 6.00
Anthony Brown Wilmington NC 6.00
Douglas Fire Wilmington NC 6.00
John Butts II Wilmington NC 6.00
Joshua Magnus Wilmington NC 6.00
Mel Siaki Wilmington NC 6.00
FABIOLA MORENO-CASTELAN Wilmington NC 6.00
Ludmila Lipari Wilmington NC 6.00
NOAH INGERSOLL Wilmington NC 6.00
Barbara A Boehne Wilmington NC 6.00
Robin Keeler Wilmington NC 6.00
Deanna Lataille Wilmington NC 6.00
Margaret Canihan Wilmington NC 6.00
RAYMOND HOULE Wilmington NC 6.00
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Edward Shivar Wilmington NC 6.00
Ryan Schefske Wilmington NC 6.00
Eduardo Suarez Wilmington NC 6.00
Gawain Dornelly Wilmington NC 6.00
Margaret Leary Wilmington NC 6.00
PATRICIA JORDAN Wilmington NC 6.00
Isaac Bol Wilmington NC 6.00
Timothy Armstrong Wilmington NC 7.20
Jamie Pond Wilmington NC 7.20
Sleyton Coleman Wilmington NC 7.20
Gayle F Nicholson Wilmington NC 7.20
Erik Asher Wilmington NC 7.20
ANDREW POWERS Wilmington NC 7.20
Jeff L Newman Wilmington NC 7.20
Dwight Jeffus Wilmington NC 7.20
Thomas S Green Wilmington NC 7.20
Ryan Arthur Wilmington NC 7.20
David Comes Wilmington NC 7.20
Nichole Stevens Wilmington NC 7.20
Thoi Ngo Wilmington NC 7.20
JEFF KIRCHER Wilmington NC 7.20
Steven Barrett Wilmington NC 7.20
BLANCHE JONES Wilmington NC 7.20
CHADWICK ROBERTS Wilmington NC 7.20
Leiya Han Wilmington NC 7.20
MICHELLE K LONG Wilmington NC 7.20
CALEB ANDERSON Wilmington NC 7.20
MARIANNA B LANE Wilmington NC 7.20
DENZIL SPAIN Wilmington NC 7.20
Thomas Camp Wilmington NC 7.20
JUSTIN SPACKMAN Wilmington NC 7.20
Robert Rochelle Wilmington NC 7.20
Christopher  Swann Wilmington NC 7.20
SKYLER JOHNSON Wilmington NC 7.20
Joyce Holt Wilmington NC 7.20
Michael Brown Wilmington NC 7.20
Miles Berti Wilmington NC 7.20
Alexander Adekoya Wilmington NC 7.20
William T Daniel Wilmington NC 7.20
Valerie Fields Wilmington NC 7.20
Sarah Mosby Wilmington NC 7.20
JOSHUA DAVID WISE Wilmington NC 7.20
MARIA BEREJAN Wilmington NC 7.20
FRANK R ABBOTT Wilmington NC 7.20
Alexandra Croom Wilmington NC 7.20
ANDRIY RYSIN Cary NC 7.20
Pinakin Patel Cary NC 7.20
Kavita Torvi Cary NC 7.20
Mattison Ward Cary NC 7.20
Seunghyun Kong Cary NC 7.20
Elizabeth Lyne Cary NC 7.20
Gene Taxis Cary NC 7.20
Amita Gupta Cary NC 7.20
Parin Patel Cary NC 7.20
Terry Barger Cary NC 7.20
NEERU SAXENA Cary NC 7.20
ASHWINI GOLE Cary NC 7.20
Qun Yu Cary NC 7.20
INDRANIL CHAKRABARTI Cary NC 7.20
Bradley Fischer Cary NC 7.20
Ramona Pop Cary NC 7.20
TARA MICGIEL Cary NC 7.20
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John Campbell Cary NC 7.20
Jyoti S Mishra Cary NC 7.20
SUNG MOY Cary NC 7.20
PAUL N HOUSE Cary NC 7.20
RICHARD RUHMANN Cary NC 7.20
Betsy A Balcer Cary NC 7.20
Prashanth Prahlad Cary NC 7.20
Jesse Appleton Holly Springs NC 7.20
Patty Godfrey Holly Springs NC 7.20
Christophe McDonald Holly Springs NC 7.20
Wojciech Borowiecki Holly Springs NC 7.20
Kimberly Leach Holly Springs NC 7.20
Mark S Graff Holly Springs NC 7.20
Jason M Smith Holly Springs NC 7.20
Claude A Huggins Holly Springs NC 7.20
Linda Elizabeth Stokes Holly Springs NC 7.20
Sreenivasur Mula Holly Springs NC 7.20
Nathan Binder Holly Springs NC 7.20
MEGHAN CRIPPS Holly Springs NC 7.20
CRAIG HARKIN Holly Springs NC 7.20
Marcy Lade Holly Springs NC 7.20
MICHELLE A HEERAN Holly Springs NC 7.20
Charles Maynard Holly Springs NC 7.20
Kyle Sopko Holly Springs NC 7.20
Tessa Davis Holly Springs NC 7.20
MOLLY ROBERTSON Holly Springs NC 7.20
Byron Harris Clayton NC 7.20
Lucienne M Staincliffe Clayton NC 7.20
Suzanne Wardle Clayton NC 7.20
Joanna Riccobono Clayton NC 7.20
Alexandra McCauley Clayton NC 7.20
Emily Boone Clayton NC 7.20
Carla Johnson Clayton NC 7.20
Charles Johnson Clayton NC 7.20
Ndubisi Onyedinma Clayton NC 7.20
Mark Covell Clayton NC 7.20
Manuela Benite Clayton NC 7.20
Shvonne Taylor Clayton NC 7.20
Marvin Contreras Clayton NC 7.20
Emily Nolan Clayton NC 7.20
Patricia Miller Clayton NC 7.20
SAMANTHA RAMIREZ Clayton NC 7.20
Britney Hodges Clayton NC 7.20
Steve Hoover Clayton NC 7.20
MELISSA MCFARLANE Clayton NC 7.20
JOHN A WARD JR Clayton NC 7.20
Douglas Fagen Clayton NC 7.20
Jonathan Raynor Clayton NC 7.20
Judith Christopher Clayton NC 7.20
Aaron Bray Clayton NC 7.20
Justin Joyce Garner NC 7.20
Diana Bland Garner NC 7.20
Geraldine Shields Garner NC 7.20
Richard Skillen Garner NC 7.20
Peggy Leann Futrell Garner NC 7.20
John Nelson Garner NC 7.20
Ethan Mayfield Garner NC 7.20
Jacob Sinkiewicz Garner NC 7.20
Shemika Bell Garner NC 7.20
Felice O Alston Garner NC 7.20
W Bryan Tyson Garner NC 7.20
Chaz Bailey Garner NC 7.20
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Christopher Hinton Garner NC 7.20
Melisia Wilson Garner NC 7.20
Christy Byrd Garner NC 7.20
Thane Stiles Garner NC 7.20
Sharon Mavroukakis Garner NC 7.20
April Rogers Garner NC 7.20
Michael Jackson Knightdale NC 7.20
Marion Burleigh Knightdale NC 7.20
Carol Graham Knightdale NC 7.20
Kenneth Albrecht Knightdale NC 7.20
Ericka V. Crawford Knightdale NC 7.20
Wayland Etheridge Knightdale NC 7.20
Kimberly Brown Knightdale NC 7.20
Maurice Mathis Knightdale NC 7.20
DANIEL A ZEIGLER Knightdale NC 7.20
Cecilia C Ward Knightdale NC 7.20
Colline Graham Knightdale NC 7.20
Derick Ray Knightdale NC 7.20
Veronica Long Knightdale NC 7.20
JENNIFER GALLAGHER Knightdale NC 7.20
Alvaro Sanchez Knightdale NC 7.20
JULIA D HOLLOWAY Knightdale NC 7.20
Patrick D Yount Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Jagruti Brahmbhatt Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Craig Ewing Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Donna Driggers Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Rachel Parker Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
TONI ABDELKHALEQ Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
John Krings Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Darian Walker Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Rebekah Nelson Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
TERESA AMICK DEBERRY Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
CHARLES H ZARRELLI Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
CRAIG NORCOTT Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Brian Baker Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
STEVEN POULIN Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
LAURA FAIRCHILD Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Julie Tran Fuquay-Varina NC 7.20
Barbara V Thomas Wendell NC 7.20
Donna T Long Wendell NC 7.20
Lauren Aves Wendell NC 7.20
Simone Feder Wendell NC 7.20
Warren G Boyette Wendell NC 7.20
Megan Sladek Wendell NC 7.20
Jesus Javier Martinez Torres Wendell NC 7.20
Laura Lee Wendell NC 7.20
Jeffrey Wood Wendell NC 7.20
JONER YOUNG MERRITT Wendell NC 7.20
Jasper Hedgepeth Wendell NC 7.20
James R Pick Pittsboro NC 7.20
John Czarnecki Black Mountain NC 7.20
William Kenneth Harmaning Candler NC 7.20
Tom Flagg Waynesville NC 7.20
Julia Brandon Johnston Bahama NC 7.20
Thomas Snyder Swannanoa NC 7.20
Mary Hourihan Weaverville NC 7.20
Robert E Vengoechea Black Mountain NC 7.20
Nathaniel Blichmann Arden NC 7.20
Steffanie Simmonds Sanford NC 7.20
Olimpia Diaz Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Jennifer Anna Curvin Canton NC 7.20
Dorice Butterick Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
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Bruce Grooms Canton NC 7.20
Rhonda Putnam Canton NC 7.20
Arthur Howard Sanford NC 7.20
Leslie Ahrens Coats NC 7.20
Mark McKeever Zebulon NC 7.20
Meena R LaFlamme Vass NC 7.20
Joey Bennett Reynolds Star NC 7.20
John Wayne Selzer Goldsboro NC 7.20
Michael Cone Middlesex NC 7.20
William Winfield Rockingham NC 7.20
Joseph Workman Barnardsville NC 7.20
Raymond W Cox Sanford NC 7.20
Lawrence O Guimond Willow Spring NC 7.20
Dianne DeCaire Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
BethAnne Neder Black Mountain NC 7.20
Ericka Umberger Youngsville NC 7.20
Graham Helsabeck Asheboro NC 7.20
Mallory Mciver Sanford NC 7.20
Abe Purington Jr. Southern Pines NC 7.20
LOUIS CIESCO Pittsboro NC 7.20
Janelle Flint Swannanoa NC 7.20
Lisa Pollard Pittsboro NC 7.20
Kyle Brooks Maggie Valley NC 7.20
Doris Swenson Fairmont NC 7.20
Deborah Sparma Pittsboro NC 7.20
Charles Hensley Alexander NC 7.20
Kyle Shirk Hampstead NC 7.20
Mark Davis Bunn NC 7.20
Angie Rogers Candler NC 7.20
Mary Bogdahn New Bern NC 7.20
Howard Larsen, Jr. Spruce Pine NC 7.20
Victor Istafanos Four Oaks NC 7.20
Arthur Shuster Leicester NC 7.20
Flora Putman Red Springs NC 7.20
Richard Schrum Richlands NC 7.20
Anne Eldridge Vass NC 7.20
Diana Eubanks Weaverville NC 7.20
Paula Violet Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Carol Hiser Angier NC 7.20
Cassandra I Wooten Goldsboro NC 7.20
Walter Claxton Jr Swannanoa NC 7.20
Edward Money Morrisville NC 7.20
James London Candler NC 7.20
John McAfoos Siler City NC 7.20
Terry Agner Arden NC 7.20
Norman Coleson Leicester NC 7.20
Ravikumar Kotthuru Morrisville NC 7.20
Joshua Watkins Angier NC 7.20
Ray Pope PINE LEVEL NC 7.20
Terri Ard Whiteville NC 7.20
Needham Stancil Selma NC 7.20
TRACI S NACHTRAB Louisburg NC 7.20
Juliana Bendt Fairview NC 7.20
KARA GOERES Apex NC 7.20
Shannon Atkins Apex NC 7.20
Theresa Yandoli Polkton NC 7.20
JAMES HENDON Leicester NC 7.20
Megan Turcheck Zebulon NC 7.20
Erasmo Contreras Esquivel Sanford NC 7.20
Juan Alvarez Canton NC 7.20
ELIZABETH  AHLBRANDT Fuquay Varina NC 7.20
Luis Castillo Figueroa Oxford NC 7.20
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Evan Richmond Arden NC 7.20
Amy Cooper Pinebluff NC 7.20
Tanecia Lynne Balderas Selma NC 7.20
Phillip Baigas Weaverville NC 7.20
Heather Ferrell Lillington NC 7.20
John B Hudgins Pinehurst NC 7.20
Andrew Laubach Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Eric Gresham Candler NC 7.20
REGINALD J WYCHE Zebulon NC 7.20
Nancy Bell Biltmore Lake NC 7.20
Alyson Bryan Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Jennifer M Ward Bailey NC 7.20
David Foley Chapel Hill NC 7.20
Kenneth White Willow Springs NC 7.20
CHAD A WRIGGLESWORTH Morrisville NC 7.20
Michelle Waller Willow Spring NC 7.20
Achyuta gubbala Morrisville NC 7.20
Rebecca H Snyder Swannanoa NC 7.20
David Padilla Fayetteville NC 7.20
Charles Lynch Norlina NC 7.20
Charles Eugene Stafford Candler NC 7.20
JOEL E NYAMOHANGA Zebulon NC 7.20
Annie Henderson Henderson NC 7.20
Dennis Goodwin Morehead City NC 7.20
FRANK T NICHOLS Castle Hayne NC 7.20
SUPREETH SAVITHRI Apex NC 7.20
Nicole Wall Swannanoa NC 7.20
Jon Harris Apex NC 7.20
Margie B Rivera Four Oaks NC 7.20
Michael Campbell Goldsboro NC 7.20
Daniel Brunson Navassa NC 7.20
Sage Ranze Canton NC 7.20
Gage Greeny Nashville NC 7.20
Russell Clover Raeford NC 7.20
Kelly Whitaker La Grange NC 7.20
Hilary Moody Apex NC 7.20
JOAN QUENG Weaverville NC 7.20
FRED N BIBEY Southern Pines NC 7.20
Kyla Anderson Burgaw NC 7.20
Garry Stutts Four Oaks NC 7.20
EMILY SNOW Carolina Beach NC 7.20
Jerold Moeller Henderson NC 7.20
Amber Oquinn Angier NC 7.20
ANTHONY ROSSO TEACHEY NC 7.20
Nelida Rosario Benson NC 7.20
Maryam Hadden Arden NC 7.20
David Darlington Richlands NC 7.20
Edgar Ulrich Pikeville NC 7.20
Christopher Brooks Fayetteville NC 7.20
Michele Roe Leland NC 7.20
Ana Mendoza Asheboro NC 7.20
Haley Onderdonk Leicester NC 7.20
Jose Lopez Lopez Princeton NC 7.20
ERIKA Y GONZALEZ Angier NC 7.20
Ryan Burgess Angier NC 7.20
Christina Weeks Carolina Beach NC 7.20
MILFORD C ARMOUR Rolesville NC 7.20
steven breazeale Beaufort NC 7.20
Rocio Hernandez Diaz Hope Mills NC 7.20
Krishnarde Gamgireddy Morrisville NC 7.20
JENNIFER D DIXON Pittsboro NC 7.20
HANNAH BUCHANAN Weaverville NC 7.20
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WALKER D PRICE JR Candler NC 7.20
James Hudspeth Leland NC 7.20
Linda Davis Spruce Pine NC 7.20
INDIA CHOICE Pikeville NC 7.20
NITRA STATEN Zebulon NC 7.20
David Wilson Rocky Mount NC 7.20
KENDRA YEAGER Bailey NC 7.20
Avelino Rodriguez Almonte Zebulon NC 7.20
Alfred W LaFountain Canton NC 7.20
LATASHA BROWN Rocky Mount NC 7.20
LAUREN CARTY Lillington NC 7.20
RICHARD D ZEMONEK Leasburg NC 7.20
Mickie Mizelle Rocky Mount NC 7.20
Vashawn Samuels-Connell Nashville NC 7.20
Zachary Klarich Weaverville NC 7.20
David Simmons Jacksonville NC 7.20
DONALD BURNS Burgaw NC 7.20
MARTHA HERNANDEZ Selma NC 7.20
Ofelia Lopez Robbins NC 7.20
Lauren Dugas Nashville NC 7.20
MILDRED MORRIS Angier NC 7.20
REBECCA L FOSTER Swannanoa NC 7.20
GISELA MILLER Pittsboro NC 7.20
Elizabeth Adcock Henderson NC 7.20
Alayna Seltzer Leland NC 7.20
Bodunrin Metiko Zebulon NC 7.20
Monserrat Sanchez-Hewett Leland NC 7.20
Alejandro Barrientos Rocky Mount NC 7.20
COREY JAMES Lumberton NC 7.20
ELIZABETH WINFREE Newport NC 7.20
Shanta Brame Henderson NC 7.20
JAMES E RADFORD Parkton NC 7.20
Etelberto Hernandez Asheboro NC 7.20
Laura Holden Oxford NC 7.20
Paul Ciralli Marston NC 7.20
Estphani Toral Henderson NC 7.20
Thuha Hall Angier NC 7.20
DANIEL BOSS Swannanoa NC 7.20
Leon Justice Stem NC 7.20
Talitha Hicks Selma NC 7.20
JENNIFER TREJO Arden NC 7.20
Marshall Loeb Highlands NC 7.20
Norita Deans Selma NC 7.20
Tamala Dewitt Roach Maysville NC 7.20
Hilda Salazar Angier NC 7.20
Jeffrey Karako Hampstead NC 7.20
MEGAN SANDRES Goldsboro NC 7.20
Emilia Grubb Dunn NC 7.20
Amanda Overby Benson NC 7.20
JENNIFER DELANEY Four Oaks NC 7.20
Hayley Twing Lillington NC 7.20
Hilary Pilcher Clyde NC 7.20
Mechelle Champion Angier NC 7.20
Thomas Terry Aberdeen NC 7.20
MARY JO BENNETT Aberdeen NC 7.20
Iriana Garcia Asheboro NC 7.20
Larry Cole Sr Wadesboro NC 7.20
Lauren Carr Sanford NC 7.20
ERIC S STURZEBECKER Aberdeen NC 7.20
Carlos R Bass Pinebluff NC 7.20
WILLIAM K GEISER Goldsboro NC 7.20
PATRICK MCCLEARY Lillington NC 7.20
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Ashley Kube Goldsboro NC 7.20
Randall Dolinger Lillington NC 7.20
Kendel Whitfield Goldsboro NC 7.20
VANESSA SULLIVAN Four Oaks NC 7.20
Carly McGlynn Lillington NC 7.20
Aiden Meagher Fayetteville NC 7.20
Brian Spear Willow Spring NC 7.20
Tiffany Jones Morrisville NC 7.20
JENNIE LEE BANCO Wake Forest NC 7.20
Cureston Brice Fayetteville NC 7.20
Benjamin J Oswalt Stem NC 7.20
ANDREW PATRICK Leasburg NC 7.20
Jonathan Scott Goldsboro NC 7.20
Candice Blakeslee Leland NC 7.20
Johnny Ray Canton NC 7.20
LEOLA JONES Benson NC 7.20
John Alvarado Angier NC 7.20
ANDY G HEWITT Sanford NC 7.20
DIANE GLASSCOCK Middlesex NC 7.20
CHARLES BRAITHWAITE Roxboro NC 7.20
TIFFANY THOMAS Elizabethtown NC 7.20
ANDREW RHOADES Jacksonville NC 7.20
EARNEST L NORRIS Fayetteville NC 7.20
ROGER WAYNE CUMBEY Havelock NC 7.20
Derek C Williams Hope Mills NC 7.20
ELIZABETH FERRIN Pittsboro NC 7.20
Terrance L Jones Louisburg NC 7.20
Nathaniel Nobles Jr La Grange NC 7.20
Vanessa Moore Wright Oxford NC 7.20
Patrick Dozier Alexander NC 7.20
Richard Evans Hope Mills NC 7.20
Catherine M O'Brien Black Mountain NC 7.20
Sandra Isles Goldsboro NC 7.20
Sherry Moyer Belville NC 7.20
TOMMIE L CATES Oxford NC 7.20
ROBERT J CAWTHORN Willow Spring NC 7.20
HARPER STERLING ROBINSON Clyde NC 7.20
MATTHEW S RUSSELL Roxboro NC 7.20
TABITHA BOSCH Roxboro NC 7.20
Erin Jennings Seven Springs NC 7.20
Peter Estremera Kenly NC 7.20
William S Maloney Asheville NC 6.00
David A Erb Asheville NC 6.00
Janet Doellgast Asheville NC 6.00
Margaret Carlson Asheville NC 6.00
Norma Warren Asheville NC 6.00
Michael Newcomer Asheville NC 6.00
Jeffery Wilcox Asheville NC 6.00
Robert A Gale Asheville NC 6.00
Reta Graham Asheville NC 6.00
Deborah Smith Asheville NC 6.00
Stephanie Willhelm Asheville NC 6.00
Melissa Reardon Asheville NC 6.00
Patricia Gaumond Asheville NC 6.00
Richard Larson Asheville NC 6.00
William Borom Asheville NC 6.00
Madelyn Silcox Asheville NC 6.00
Geoffrey Barton Asheville NC 6.00
Shirley Bavonese Asheville NC 6.00
Pamela Clark Asheville NC 6.00
Foster de la Houssaye Asheville NC 6.00
Lauri Newman Asheville NC 6.00
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Shawn Mendez Asheville NC 6.00
Eileen Loser Asheville NC 6.00
Judy Sykes Asheville NC 6.00
Caitlin Owens Asheville NC 6.00
Marc E Parham Asheville NC 6.00
Anthony Anderson Asheville NC 6.00
Katherine Carlson Asheville NC 6.00
Mark Henderson Asheville NC 6.00
Emi Kubota Asheville NC 6.00
Kenna Sommer Asheville NC 6.00
Taylor Baldwin Asheville NC 6.00
David Shipmon Asheville NC 6.00
Carol Bjorlie Asheville NC 6.00
Anna Toth Asheville NC 6.00
Nathan Hill Asheville NC 6.00
Oriane Wilkerson Asheville NC 6.00
ELIZABETH A SHARPLESS Asheville NC 6.00
Jessica Crompton Asheville NC 6.00
Robin Paris Asheville NC 6.00
GEORGE GREGER-HOLT Asheville NC 6.00
Michelle Myers Asheville NC 6.00
ADRIAN QUATTLEBAUM Asheville NC 6.00
Susan Sorrells Asheville NC 6.00
Lindsay Hearn Asheville NC 6.00
Rebekah Robinson Asheville NC 6.00
Elmer Argueta Asheville NC 6.00
Victor Garlock Asheville NC 6.00
Jennifer Duc Asheville NC 6.00
Megan Alise Carroll Asheville NC 6.00
LEAH ROBBINS Asheville NC 6.00
Michael Freel Asheville NC 6.00
ANGELA LEWIS Asheville NC 6.00
TOM PITTMAN Asheville NC 6.00
Robert Weidler Asheville NC 6.00
Victoria Rose Asheville NC 6.00
David Latham Asheville NC 6.00
Joshua Sindy Asheville NC 6.00
CATHERINE D PRINCE Asheville NC 6.00
Tamara Puffer Asheville NC 7.20
Robert Oliver Lundquist Asheville NC 7.20
Karen Kortendick Asheville NC 7.20
Robin Borzotta Asheville NC 7.20
Mary Katherine Goodwin Asheville NC 7.20
Henri Kieffer Asheville NC 7.20
Leslie A Pollitt Asheville NC 7.20
Jesse Quigley Asheville NC 7.20
Allison Morris Asheville NC 7.20
Andrew Pond Asheville NC 7.20
Emily Charette Asheville NC 7.20
Shelley Booth Asheville NC 7.20
Ann Brown Asheville NC 7.20
Desiree Kepley Asheville NC 7.20
Ana Cordova Asheville NC 7.20
Victoria Lamberti Asheville NC 7.20
Randy Ballard Asheville NC 7.20
Amica Venturi Asheville NC 7.20
Howard Bridges Asheville NC 7.20
Morgan Harris Asheville NC 7.20
Christopher Semsey Asheville NC 7.20
Neomi Negron Asheville NC 7.20
Jennifer Britt Harrison Asheville NC 7.20
Annie Laurie Tuttle Asheville NC 7.20
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NANCYLYNN SHARPLESS Asheville NC 7.20
Craig Hirshberg Asheville NC 7.20
David Robbins Asheville NC 7.20
James Martin Jr Asheville NC 7.20
Monika Wengler Asheville NC 7.20
Marcia Wood Asheville NC 7.20
Andrew Combs Asheville NC 7.20
Kimberly McFarland Asheville NC 7.20
David Clarke Asheville NC 7.20
Adrienne Bernardi Asheville NC 7.20
CHRISTINA EMICK Asheville NC 7.20
Paul Rollins Asheville NC 7.20
Carl Davis Asheville NC 7.20
Christopher Min Asheville NC 7.20
JENNIFER MURPHY Asheville NC 7.20
Lauren  Brauer Asheville NC 7.20
Kelley McLamb Asheville NC 7.20
Mary Plyler Asheville NC 7.20
CHAD MITCHELL Asheville NC 7.20
Timothy Wright Asheville NC 7.20
Jerry L McClain Sr Asheville NC 7.20
Jennifer Curtis Asheville NC 7.20
Bonnie Snyder Asheville NC 7.20
ELAINE BRYANT SMYTH Asheville NC 7.20
JESSICA HAWK-TILLMAN Asheville NC 7.20
Rainer Luedtke Asheville NC 7.20
Erin Alabaster Asheville NC 7.20
RECAPMAN LLC , Asheville NC 7.20
Robert & Lynne Smith Asheville NC 4.56
Mary Alm Asheville NC 4.56
Cameron J. Kurowski Asheville NC 4.56
Swangit Kaur Asheville NC 4.56
Susanne Hebb Asheville NC 4.56
Fran Burton Asheville NC 4.56
Jason Sprouse Asheville NC 4.56
Carla Halbrook Asheville NC 4.56
Hedy Fischer Asheville NC 4.56
Troy Lee Asheville NC 4.56
Lauren Chandler Asheville NC 4.56
Robert Gregory Asheville NC 4.56
Douglas Brablec Asheville NC 4.56
Melanie White Asheville NC 4.56
Dotty Skeens Asheville NC 4.56
Sylvia Krovinovic Asheville NC 4.56
Gregory Tucker Asheville NC 4.56
Mary Katherine Ives Asheville NC 4.56
Sandy Jakubowski Asheville NC 4.56
Eileen Kaplan Asheville NC 4.56
Kelly Lockamy Asheville NC 4.56
Carol Ann Renton Asheville NC 4.56
Holly J Gillespie Asheville NC 4.56
Maureen H Rider Asheville NC 4.56
Joanne Deturk Asheville NC 4.56
Christopher  Burns Asheville NC 4.56
Morgan Purdy Asheville NC 4.56
DEIDRE M DUFFY Asheville NC 4.56
MARVIN D CHAMBERS SR Asheville NC 4.56
MIRELVIS BALTAZAR Asheville NC 4.56
LAURA S MARTIN Asheville NC 4.56
Stephanie Milford Asheville NC 4.56
Joseph Trimmer Asheville NC 4.56
LEIGH C PETTUS Asheville NC 4.56

Page 234 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Patrick McGraw Asheville NC 4.56
tyler stump Asheville NC 4.56
Rachel Durchslag Asheville NC 3.60
Thomas E. Reese Asheville NC 3.60
Ezra Root Kirbach Asheville NC 3.60
Jodi & Daniel Clere Asheville NC 3.60
Maurice William Murray III Asheville NC 3.60
Anne Craig Asheville NC 3.60
Theodore Figura Asheville NC 3.60
Polly Jenkins Asheville NC 3.60
Edward Schwartzman Asheville NC 3.60
Joseph Koeniger Asheville NC 3.60
Edgar Satterfield Asheville NC 3.60
Michael A Shoffner Asheville NC 3.60
Sarah Likis-Werle Asheville NC 3.60
Alana Larrick Asheville NC 3.60
NELLIE I JONES Asheville NC 3.60
Uta Brandstatter Asheville NC 3.60
SALLIE L PAAR Asheville NC 3.60
Joyce Raker Asheville NC 3.60
NAVA LUBELSKI Asheville NC 3.60
Heidi Kixmiller Asheville NC 3.60
Lena S Yates Asheville NC 3.60
Crystal Dellinger Asheville NC 3.60
Edna Hill Asheville NC 3.60
Andrea Mastores Asheville NC 3.60
Amy Worthen Asheville NC 3.60
Joseph Werner Asheville NC 3.60
William H. Sbrocco III Asheville NC 13.68
Charles Haney Asheville NC 13.68
Jesse Huff Asheville NC 13.68
CHRISTINA L RAMM Asheville NC 13.68
Victor Holliger Asheville NC 13.68
DANIELLE AROSTEGUI Asheville NC 13.68
Janet Stollerman Asheville NC 13.68
JARRED JAMERMAN Asheville NC 13.68
GRANT BOETTCHER Asheville NC 13.68
Jacqueline Highton Asheville NC 13.68
Robert Deutsch Asheville NC 13.68
Miller Graves Asheville NC 4.80
Robert Bencze Asheville NC 5.09
Carrie B and Chris Voedisch Asheville NC 9.19
William Ballantine Asheville NC 6.60
Sharon R McMahan Asheville NC 10.37
Douglas M Keefer Asheville NC 1.80
Mark Traub Asheville NC 4.80
Richard L Smoot Asheville NC 6.97
Paul B Williamson Asheville NC 1.70
Thomas Gallaher Asheville NC 6.05
Stephen V Sedmak Asheville NC 11.81
Thomas Jefferson Byrum Asheville NC 6.05
Hugh Watson and John Underwood Asheville NC 18.24
Elizabeth A Wyndelts Asheville NC 4.93
James C Shelton Asheville NC 9.22
Marshall Fields Asheville NC 10.02
Jack V Webb Asheville NC 8.16
David Craig Asheville NC 5.52
John Muehl Asheville NC 1.92
Loretta Freeman-Rice Asheville NC 8.64
Nadine Hamby Asheville NC 3.00
Paul C Bonesteel Asheville NC 3.77
Julia Barham Asheville NC 2.09
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Lawrence M. Papula Asheville NC 3.48
Sheri Gilbert Asheville NC 5.88
David Olson Asheville NC 7.06
Mark E Siler Asheville NC 4.95
Sara H Lavelle Asheville NC 6.19
David C Goist Asheville NC 4.95
Edward Raleigh Asheville NC 4.20
Laura Hopper Asheville NC 4.61
Becky Martin Asheville NC 8.26
David H Wright Asheville NC 5.28
JOSEPH SULOCK Asheville NC 5.16
Larry Ohl Asheville NC 5.76
Boone Guyton Asheville NC 4.13
Virginia L Mckinley Asheville NC 3.84
Jonathan Snover Asheville NC 2.40
Anne M Walter Asheville NC 4.80
Cindy Esselstyn Asheville NC 3.48
Mary Douglass Asheville NC 5.62
Erik Ostergaard Asheville NC 4.80
Robert Clark Ballard Asheville NC 4.37
Rebecca L Withrow Asheville NC 4.37
Janet Lynn Brown Asheville NC 9.00
Wayne Stanko Asheville NC 7.74
Jennifer Jackson Asheville NC 1.03
Stephen Downey Asheville NC 6.30
Elizabeth Teira Asheville NC 5.17
Suzanne Fiedler Asheville NC 5.04
Clayton Byers Asheville NC 9.24
Daniel Casse Asheville NC 4.95
Sarah Fischer Asheville NC 5.16
Scott Thad Embler Asheville NC 7.80
Caryn Hanna Asheville NC 4.68
Samuel T & Sarah Hess Asheville NC 3.96
Michael Rosenberg Asheville NC 8.40
Gayle Barnett Asheville NC 2.80
Matthew Neill Asheville NC 4.46
Darshan Sarai Asheville NC 4.03
James Howard Asheville NC 10.80
Ramsey Isabel Asheville NC 6.95
Gary Lind Asheville NC 7.68
Starcen Ellis Asheville NC 9.40
Ruben Orengo Asheville NC 9.50
Adam Scherm Asheville NC 4.91
John Odekirk Asheville NC 8.64
Richard T Edwards Asheville NC 11.52
Viviana Saraceno Asheville NC 7.78
Jesus Varela Asheville NC 17.20
Larry Funk Asheville NC 1.87
Jeffrey Vanderlip Asheville NC 15.06
Warren Sander Asheville NC 10.88
Kent cole Asheville NC 5.47
Heather Cassidy Asheville NC 8.50
Robert Sipes Asheville NC 17.28
Catherine A Reed Asheville NC 5.49
STEVEN MCCRAW Asheville NC 7.28
Bradford Parker Asheville NC 5.49
Branton H. Moody Asheville NC 6.73
Alistair Hyatt Asheville NC 7.77
Bianca Schmidt Asheville NC 9.87
David M Wells Asheville NC 7.28
Joshua Canter Asheville NC 10.00
Jeremy Hill Asheville NC 6.00
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Kathleen Derrig Asheville NC 3.45
Matthew Ertl Asheville NC 9.77
Melissa Dawson Asheville NC 6.67
Robert Gottlieb Asheville NC 9.52
Aaron T Banks Asheville NC 12.84
Patricia E. Johnson Asheville NC 9.40
William Hamilton Asheville NC 8.50
Mary Hawkins Asheville NC 5.49
Paul Farley Asheville NC 2.01
Michael Shields Asheville NC 5.13
Claire H Prins Asheville NC 5.53
John Vogel Asheville NC 1.92
Michael Dickinson Asheville NC 7.25
Terri L Lechner Asheville NC 6.12
Dana Doten Asheville NC 3.96
Gerald D. Schott Asheville NC 3.00
Joseph Accardi Asheville NC 4.80
Judith H. Clark Asheville NC 4.80
Ann Leventer Asheville NC 4.80
Peter R Steenland III Asheville NC 7.68
Robert C. Goettling Asheville NC 23.76
Wallace Paterson Asheville NC 4.68
Emily McClain Asheville NC 2.52
Robert Carter Jr. Asheville NC 11.88
Laura Hooks Asheville NC 4.44
Michael Kiehn Asheville NC 11.88
Susan Oliver Asheville NC 4.50
Marilyn Mcdaris Asheville NC 4.44
Roland Lochoff Asheville NC 6.96
STEPHANIE J REAGAN Asheville NC 7.78
William Ehrsam Asheville NC 6.12
Amy Underwood Asheville NC 5.04
Ramona Suttles Asheville NC 6.12
Justin Hershoran Asheville NC 3.96
Lewis Rothlein Asheville NC 3.36
JAMES WERNING Asheville NC 9.00
John Kelly Asheville NC 6.07
Kathleen McGowan Asheville NC 6.07
Andrew Grein Asheville NC 6.34
Larry Fazio Asheville NC 4.44
Tobias Schultze Asheville NC 9.00
David Heetderks Asheville NC 7.08
Laura Beeler Asheville NC 6.34
Olivia Smith Asheville NC 2.50
Harold  Rouse Asheville NC 11.65
Cynthia Hatfield Asheville NC 5.22
Corey Johnson-Erday Asheville NC 4.22
Martin Dyckman Asheville NC 3.48
Joseph DiNapoli Asheville NC 5.76
June Paran Asheville NC 6.96
Linda Sue Wheelis Asheville NC 8.06
Michel Valin Asheville NC 10.63
Elizabeth O'Shea Asheville NC 10.75
Thomas E Muncy Asheville NC 8.06
Joyce Wise Asheville NC 4.61
Evan Thomas Asheville NC 8.78
John C. Graves Asheville NC 18.24
Connie Hartman Asheville NC 9.09
Jeff Nienaber Asheville NC 9.05
Ruth Higgins Asheville NC 8.35
Joseph Pica Asheville NC 9.50
Emily Rice Asheville NC 10.30
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Alan West Asheville NC 9.36
Erin Cork Asheville NC 9.60
David E McGuirk Asheville NC 5.08
Ann Marie Woffindin Asheville NC 12.17
Patrick Pavone Asheville NC 11.90
Leesa C Sluder Asheville NC 11.54
Michael P. Totten Asheville NC 7.87
Stacie Condino Asheville NC 11.09
Glen R Pier Asheville NC 6.80
Cass Kunst Asheville NC 5.76
Sharon Michaux-Lowy Asheville NC 4.80
Monika Hill Asheville NC 9.07
DUNCAN H MCPHERSON Asheville NC 6.47
Tina Kelly Asheville NC 6.80
Jason Herman Asheville NC 9.74
Bren Schell Asheville NC 8.64
Sylvia McAdam Asheville NC 6.05
Patrick Mulvey Asheville NC 8.00
Taveta K Grant Asheville NC 21.12
Elizabeth Allen Asheville NC 6.80
Frank Luis Asheville NC 6.83
CAROLINE J  PRESSLY Asheville NC 7.64
John Shadle Asheville NC 8.44
LESLIE M SEGAL Asheville NC 4.52
JOHN CHEWNING Asheville NC 10.58
Malcolm Bartow Asheville NC 2.09
Dean E Hill Asheville NC 15.74
Stephen Cluggish Asheville NC 8.00
Laurie Hagstrom Asheville NC 4.75
BARBARA SIEBERT Asheville NC 6.43
Lakota Denton Asheville NC 11.14
Rigel Pawlak Asheville NC 6.14
Bruce Rakay Asheville NC 5.16
David Berkey Asheville NC 12.18
Simon Western Properties LLC Asheville NC 4.49
MARZIEH DAVIS Asheville NC 11.14
Jaime Levine Asheville NC 9.38
Revelle D Edwards Asheville NC 7.34
Peter Perez Asheville NC 15.12
Patricia Preble Asheville NC 5.68
Lynn Zinser Asheville NC 9.07
SUSAN RUHLMAN Asheville NC 6.12
Maple Crest LLC Asheville NC 34.56
Maple Crest LLC Asheville NC 51.84
William J Jackson Asheville NC 13.05
Kelsianne Bebout Asheville NC 8.00
Kristof Toth Asheville NC 18.24
Pason LLC Asheville NC 6.26
Ann Ward Asheville NC 5.71
Jessica Honigberg Asheville NC 12.72
JULIETH LILIANA DUARTE PINTO Asheville NC 7.54
Lisa Friedenberg Asheville NC 7.88
Norma Warren Asheville NC 9.60
Jonathan Laux Asheville NC 8.79
CARL C WOERMANN Asheville NC 6.75
Givens Estates Inc Asheville NC 5.03
EDWARD J WRIGHT Asheville NC 7.31
Steven Gorton Asheville NC 12.48
Ching-Wei Chen Asheville NC 9.15
Robert B Ward Asheville NC 13.57
Gregory T Holden Asheville NC 5.86
William Stewart Asheville NC 11.34
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CHARLES PAGE Asheville NC 4.87
Todd Creamer Asheville NC 4.18
Jody Guokas Asheville NC 6.96
Steven R Cook Asheville NC 6.05
Colby Webb Asheville NC 6.61
VINAYAK KOTTOOR Asheville NC 15.08
Margaret Word-Sims Asheville NC 7.31
Leeanne Black Asheville NC 5.76
WILLIAM A SMITH Asheville NC 3.79
Dana Raymond Asheville NC 6.28
MICHAEL B BROWN Asheville NC 5.98
EUGENIE S ROYCE Asheville NC 5.80
CARL C WOERMANN Asheville NC 6.75
Lawrence Gilliam Asheville NC 6.28
Edmond Scott Thompson Asheville NC 5.22
Leland K Davis Asheville NC 7.94
Van Boyd Asheville NC 16.56
Nicole Hardy Asheville NC 8.00
ROGENA LITTLEJOHN Asheville NC 4.18
NANCY SCHAFF Asheville NC 15.66
Gregory Gentry Asheville NC 6.24
Stephen Kung Asheville NC 12.88
ERIC J SCHREINER Asheville NC 9.74
MARY K EVERIST Asheville NC 6.96
MARTIN GREESON Asheville NC 9.05
JUDITH GRAHAM Asheville NC 2.83
MATTHEW MILLER Asheville NC 5.92
BRENNA J ARMBRUST Asheville NC 12.88
Anita Feldman Asheville NC 7.31
Anne Irvine Asheville NC 14.40
LeNoir Medlock Asheville NC 14.24
PETER H LAINE Asheville NC 6.26
Zachary Leavitt Asheville NC 8.79
William D Wolfe Asheville NC 9.74
Nancy Bailie-Rioux Asheville NC 6.45
Larry McCall Asheville NC 11.14
MICHELE EVANS Asheville NC 4.18
Rhett Clark Asheville NC 10.05
Dina Paul Asheville NC 12.15
DOUGLAS ROY Asheville NC 6.72
Rosana Sullivan Asheville NC 15.91
Benjamin Crofoot Asheville NC 9.40
GARRETT DAVIS Asheville NC 4.52
Magnolia Wilson Asheville NC 4.18
ZACHARY B BROCH Asheville NC 17.40
Beth Kainic Asheville NC 11.48
Thomas J Casey Asheville NC 6.72
Sherman N Alfors Asheville NC 6.72
ROBERT A DANIELS Asheville NC 10.05
Suzanne Judy Asheville NC 11.83
Richard Ransom Asheville NC 8.38
Kathy Noordsij Asheville NC 12.98
Paul Foster Asheville NC 18.00
BRADLEY LABARBERA Asheville NC 12.18
Michael J Trinite Jr Asheville NC 7.54
GEORGE GROOME Asheville NC 15.91
ALLISON SELDMAN Asheville NC 6.34
Harald Bunzmann Asheville NC 10.05
Madeline J Serpa Asheville NC 16.33
David Rose Asheville NC 3.86
Daniel Cazzorla Asheville NC 7.12
Elma King Asheville NC 5.03
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Jeffrey Long Asheville NC 3.35
David Legler Asheville NC 10.05
MARK DWYER Asheville NC 4.19
CHRISTINE Ann PAPE Asheville NC 4.80
Jeffrey Franklin Asheville NC 6.70
TIMOTHY J DALY Asheville NC 5.92
ASIA G JAMES Asheville NC 9.75
HOLLEY FARLOW Asheville NC 9.63
DERRICK WHITMIRE Asheville NC 9.74
SUSAN CODEGA Asheville NC 9.18
TINA L GLENN Asheville NC 5.03
Emily M Jones Asheville NC 6.96
Aija Pertee Asheville NC 4.19
Leslie W Noell Asheville NC 6.70
Alanna Noe Asheville NC 6.70
MICHAEL OBRIEN Asheville NC 13.45
Thomas S Virant Asheville NC 7.54
Douglas E Morris Asheville NC 4.19
EVA L MORGENSTERN Asheville NC 7.96
ESMERALDA GUZMAN Asheville NC 4.19
DANIEL V DELLAROVA III Asheville NC 11.83
Jeffrey Kilpatrick Asheville NC 7.85
VICTORIA SOLBERT Asheville NC 8.79
WENDY LICHTIG Asheville NC 9.63
DONNA S LEONARD Asheville NC 13.92
William Scheer Asheville NC 13.40
William Klaren Asheville NC 5.03
Jenna Everts Asheville NC 8.19
Karen Clerici Asheville NC 3.90
Jessica M Walters Asheville NC 6.63
Charles Griswold Asheville NC 2.59
Charles Wise Asheville NC 6.63
John Hankey Asheville NC 7.31
Sean Morris Asheville NC 12.09
TOMAS NANI Asheville NC 10.37
Katherine Rouse Asheville NC 5.85
BRENDAN T CROW Asheville NC 9.75
TIMOTHY MITROVICH Asheville NC 18.24
HEATHER M BOYD Asheville NC 11.70
Derek Taylor Asheville NC 7.11
Rebecca Crandall Asheville NC 17.59
Erin Cregan Asheville NC 5.92
Charles K Wallin Asheville NC 3.77
ANDREW AUSTELL Asheville NC 8.98
CAROL SPATARELLA Asheville NC 22.20
Kristin Meadows Asheville NC 4.18
JEAN ELIZABETH ALEXANDER Asheville NC 3.48
Eric Monaco Asheville NC 5.92
DAVID ALLEN NICHOLSON Asheville NC 2.76
DAVID ALLEN NICHOLSON Asheville NC 2.76
WILLIAM M JOHNSON Asheville NC 7.54
Eric Fishman Asheville NC 11.31
Richard Patterson JR Asheville NC 9.63
Matthew Storey Asheville NC 9.75
ROY MARS Asheville NC 6.96
ALESIA NORFLEET Asheville NC 4.18
WILLIAM R NIXDORF Asheville NC 6.26
JUSTIN S LAND Asheville NC 8.64
Katherine Tant Asheville NC 7.66
Keith McDade Asheville NC 5.85
WALTER W RULE III Asheville NC 5.47
Gail Ferguson Asheville NC 14.40
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Kim Spence Asheville NC 4.96
Genevieve Bieniosek Asheville NC 7.96
Lisa Duncan Asheville NC 7.13
Thomas Ryan Asheville NC 7.12
MARILYN M ROSENBERG Asheville NC 9.21
Charles Huang Asheville NC 8.75
Victoria Grieves Asheville NC 5.35
Mitchell Rose Asheville NC 8.75
Michael Neelon Asheville NC 7.29
Angelo LaGrega Asheville NC 6.62
KELSEY LENHARDT Asheville NC 5.22
Christine Starnes Asheville NC 7.96
VERA E CLAY Asheville NC 10.89
Debra Bryenton Asheville NC 17.17
James A Barrett Asheville NC 7.78
Jackie Tracey Asheville NC 10.05
Marianne Lee Asheville NC 5.03
AARON P WILSON Asheville NC 3.48
WILLIAM A OVERFELT Asheville NC 5.35
BLAISE DEFRANCEAUX Asheville NC 7.78
Laurence Cronin Asheville NC 7.54
Laurel York Asheville NC 5.83
Lindsay Broughel Asheville NC 5.83
Molly Reed Asheville NC 4.19
Molly Reed Asheville NC 4.19
Margaret  Sica Asheville NC 10.47
Margaret Conrads Asheville NC 6.80
Patrick O'Cain Asheville NC 8.35
Dustin Roasa Asheville NC 10.79
STEPHEN WILMANS Asheville NC 23.45
SOPHIE BECKHAM Asheville NC 9.40
MOUNTAIN SUN BLDG & DESIGN LLC Asheville NC 15.60
EMILY BOYD Asheville NC 15.21
Elizabeth Bulkley Asheville NC 2.09
Richard Lamaster Asheville NC 7.29
James W Stickney IV Asheville NC 13.40
Amy Maidment Asheville NC 14.66
CHRISTOPHE ST HILAIRE Asheville NC 6.26
KEVIN NUNLEY Asheville NC 8.38
Adam Smith Asheville NC 7.54
CJ Sadosky Asheville NC 18.00
OSADA CONSTRUCTION LLC Asheville NC 18.24
Ronald Stover Asheville NC 7.31
Eric Jenkins Asheville NC 5.46
Jessica Bennett Asheville NC 4.18
Brian Washburn Asheville NC 22.80
Michael Nolan Asheville NC 3.12
James Ray Asheville NC 10.14
Julian Melissas Asheville NC 6.43
ERIK WAGNER Asheville NC 9.94
Jon Cannell Asheville NC 2.88
Mark L Tishman Asheville NC 4.32
Jacqueline McGahee Asheville NC 12.36
Rachelle Spell Asheville NC 16.33
GARY LEE NELSON Asheville NC 7.81
Bruce W Cahoon Black Mountain NC 12.00
Carrie Petrosky Wendell NC 12.00
Joseph L Lehman Black Mountain NC 12.00
Samuel L Crisp Yanceyville NC 12.00
Jofre Cacanindin Fletcher NC 12.00
Michael R Deamer Leicester NC 12.00
Gregory W. Kell Fletcher NC 12.00
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Jordan Fisher Candler NC 12.00
Karen D McCallum Fairview NC 12.00
Michael K Cobb Yanceyville NC 12.00
Kenneth Tovo Pinehurst NC 12.00
Steven A Short West End NC 12.00
SHAWNTEL R GEORGE Fayetteville NC 12.00
Charlotte Foley Candler NC 12.00
Reva Dunn Four Oaks NC 12.00
John Helbling Moncure NC 12.00
Reed Taylor Chocowinity NC 12.00
Lloyd Brown Salemburg NC 12.00
Erik Stromberg West End NC 12.00
Deanna Strickland Dunn NC 12.00
Michael Curtis Benson NC 12.00
Ronald Clark Waynesville NC 12.00
Jeffrey Briggs Coats NC 12.00
Rebecca Subat Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Bryan Stafford Broadway NC 12.00
Billy Sharpe Arden NC 12.00
Pam Bedell Fletcher NC 12.00
John A Kizis Willow Spring NC 12.00
John Malone Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Rodrigo Mondragon Asheboro NC 12.00
David Blackwood Willow Spring NC 12.00
Gary Underwood Smithfield NC 12.00
Kenneth Swain Leicester NC 12.00
Amy Bresky Southern Pines NC 12.00
Langford Miller Fairview NC 12.00
Hope M Concannon Candler NC 12.00
April Dozier Fairview NC 12.00
Deborah McDonald Fletcher NC 12.00
Carla Cooley Fairview NC 12.00
Langston Logan Roxboro NC 12.00
Chester Wiggins Mount Olive NC 12.00
Robert Williams Pinehurst NC 12.00
James R McPhail Eastover NC 12.00
Ruby Morgan Candler NC 12.00
Owen Bailey Swannanoa NC 12.00
Burgin Beale Pinehurst NC 12.00
Paige M Woodson Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
Thomas Macon Fletcher NC 12.00
Garry Scroggins Leicester NC 12.00
Marcin Bugno New Hill NC 12.00
Kara Tebaldi Arden NC 12.00
Cassie Bevill Canton NC 12.00
Brittnay Shiminski New Bern NC 12.00
Evelyn Argentieri Fairview NC 12.00
Melisha Mullins Candler NC 12.00
Walter Dix Asheboro NC 12.00
Xochitl Salazar Siler City NC 12.00
Jesse Mitchell Swwannanda NC 12.00
Rebecca S Spaven Hampstead NC 12.00
Denise Blackburn Linden NC 12.00
Sarah Brown Troy NC 12.00
Eldred E Giefer Bahama NC 12.00
Chris Hardin Canton NC 12.00
Matthew R Macon Arden NC 12.00
CHRISTOPHER WILSON Henderson NC 12.00
Gregory J Stone Sanford NC 12.00
Chandler Carriker Arden NC 12.00
Augustus Renzi Arden NC 12.00
Daniel R Simmons Kenly NC 12.00
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ASHLI PEEBLES Wake Forest NC 12.00
Cassandra Cade Rolesville NC 12.00
John Osika Youngsville NC 12.00
Wanda Merritt Wendell NC 12.00
Melissa McAllister Willow Spring NC 12.00
Alan Seawell Bahama NC 12.00
Douglas Dotson Pittsboro NC 12.00
Jesse S Goslen Louisburg NC 12.00
Robert Dahlstedt Willow Spring NC 12.00
Stephanie Keeter Fletcher NC 12.00
Johnathan Beam Knightdale NC 12.00
DENNIS NAINAN Knightdale NC 12.00
Christian D'Avila Willow Spring NC 12.00
Kevin McDougald Rockingham NC 12.00
Garrett Grove Biltmore Lake NC 12.00
Paul  West Jacksonville NC 12.00
Karen C. Lambert Weaverville NC 12.00
Joseph William Wong Knightdale NC 12.00
Matthew Goulding Vass NC 12.00
Rolando Bolanos Henderson NC 12.00
OMAR JAIMEZ MARTINEZ Wendell NC 12.00
REYNALDO CARCANA JR Angier NC 12.00
Tracy Berry Lillington NC 12.00
Kenneth Little Morrisville NC 12.00
Thomas Briley Benson NC 12.00
Bruce Turner Nashville NC 12.00
Dawn Grosvenor Randleman NC 12.00
Michael Messino Fletcher NC 12.00
Monica Thompson Henderson NC 12.00
MEISHA MANDAL Morrisville NC 12.00
James Elliott III Goldsboro NC 12.00
Robert Miarer Fayetteville NC 12.00
Graham Miller Swannanoa NC 12.00
Amanda Soto Fuquay Varina NC 12.00
ROLANDO BENITEZ MENDEZ Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Tony Perry Knightdale NC 12.00
JAMES NORTHCUTT Henderson NC 12.00
Pamela Thomas Fletcher NC 12.00
Paul Mills Weaverville NC 12.00
Caitlin Ruble Candler NC 12.00
Louis Gallo Candler NC 12.00
Mark Fuller Black Mountain NC 12.00
Hollie Lamb Smithfield NC 12.00
Peter Monaco Goldsboro NC 12.00
John Anderson Whispering Pines NC 12.00
Orlander Hagans Rocky Mount NC 12.00
Tawanda Henderson-Tucker Zebulon NC 12.00
David L Lamotte Black Mountain NC 12.00
Christopher Bon Arden NC 12.00
Dewey D Ward Whiteville NC 12.00
Gary Hugh Irwin Black Mountain NC 12.00
Casandra Buie Zebulon NC 12.00
Daniel S Smith Newport NC 12.00
Alton Baldwin Leland NC 12.00
David Ray Chapel Hill NC 12.00
Adam Stanford Fletcher NC 12.00
BRUCE HOLBEIN Pittsboro NC 12.00
Don Eugene Nixon Castle Hayne NC 12.00
MARCOS CANDELARIA Goldsboro NC 12.00
JONATHAN SAWYER Oxford NC 12.00
Margaret Karis Fayetteville NC 12.00
Hildur Baranowsk Hampstead NC 12.00
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TIA KEITH Candler NC 12.00
Michael J Sheldon Louisburg NC 12.00
Robert Sellers Kenly NC 12.00
Michelle Eldridge Zebulon NC 12.00
Mercedes Luarca Fayetteville NC 12.00
TERRY R YOUNGBLUTH Kure Beach NC 12.00
Sugam Patel Morrisville NC 12.00
Arturo Cardenas Lillington NC 12.00
Debra J Benson Selma NC 12.00
Manoj Sharma Morrisville NC 12.00
Patricia Jablonski Willow Spring NC 12.00
Arthur Ricano-Devia Jacksonville NC 12.00
Darlan Alvarado Ramseur NC 12.00
DEBBIE C CROSBY Vanceboro NC 12.00
Robert Thomas Leland NC 12.00
Jesus Portillo Leicester NC 12.00
Irene Rivera Benson NC 12.00
ERIC ANDERSON Pikeville NC 12.00
BILLY BUTLER Angier NC 12.00
Marilou Haynes Rockingham NC 12.00
COREY LAWHUN Wendell NC 12.00
MATTHEW CHARLES MAZZARELLA Raeford NC 12.00
Courtney Crawford Goldsboro NC 12.00
Ricky Lovick Knightdale NC 12.00
Stacy Eldridge Leland NC 12.00
Leslie H Anderson Weaverville NC 12.00
BREON SCARBOROUGH Wendell NC 12.00
VIRGINIA P SISSON Willow Spring NC 12.00
John E Morris Swannanoa NC 12.00
Nancy Tschiltz Pittsboro NC 12.00
Christopher Wimmer Knightdale NC 12.00
MARGARET CHESTNUT Leland NC 12.00
BRYAN M BIZZELL Goldsboro NC 12.00
Zachary Rivenbark Willard NC 12.00
Mary Barnack Goldsboro NC 12.00
Morgan SeChrist Mount Airy NC 12.00
MARIANO MANDUJANO Goldsboro NC 12.00
AUSTIN GOGGIN Goldsboro NC 12.00
Donniececa Gorham Sanford NC 12.00
ANTHONY MURDOCK Fayetteville NC 12.00
ROSE DAVIS Leland NC 12.00
Elizabeth Greway Zebulon NC 12.00
Kristina Dicanio Jacksonville NC 12.00
Nilda Melendez Pikeville NC 12.00
Stuart Parsek Wade NC 12.00
Jason Thompson Princeton NC 12.00
Valerie Blount Sanford NC 12.00
David Ethington Fayetteville NC 12.00
ELIZABETH COOPER Goldsboro NC 12.00
JEAN PAUL LONGUEIL Aberdeen NC 12.00
Andrew Garrett Wendell NC 12.00
MICHAEL A WARN Lillington NC 12.00
David Hoose Four Oaks NC 12.00
DANIEL SHANK Burgaw NC 12.00
LIMBANO BORALLES GOMEZ Asheboro NC 12.00
Erika Weidman Carthage NC 12.00
MARTIN FISHER Chapel Hill NC 12.00
LAURIE L MARKS Pinehurst NC 12.00
Gary McDermott Canton NC 12.00
Christopher Moore Knightdale NC 12.00
XENIA TERESA VELAZQUEZ Goldsboro NC 12.00
Michele Ciervo-Walters Leland NC 12.00
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Rebecca Bennett Goldsboro NC 12.00
Silvia Vico Bailey NC 12.00
Kathryn Keller Fayetteville NC 12.00
Kevin Shull Pikeville NC 12.00
Tasha I Logsdon Nashville NC 12.00
Pearl Fraley Goldsboro NC 12.00
Robert MacDonald Leicester NC 12.00
Terrell Dorn Wendell NC 12.00
SANTONIA GODWIN Pikeville NC 12.00
Kimberly Cartier Aberdeen NC 12.00
Steve Hoffman Littleton NC 12.00
Matthew Lewicki Knightdale NC 12.00
Gabriel Barton Whispering Pines NC 12.00
Angelina Romero Jacksonville NC 12.00
GUY PECKITT Jackson Springs NC 12.00
Zachary Shearin Pittsboro NC 12.00
Leonard Hefner Waynesville NC 12.00
Terry D Evans Dunn NC 12.00
Gregory Killmaster Swannanoa NC 12.00
Betty Goins Asheboro NC 12.00
EVON LOUISE CROMEDY Asheboro NC 12.00
JACQUELINE FARRISON Leland NC 12.00
TAVARE D HILL Warsaw NC 12.00
DOROTHY KEARNEY Norlina NC 12.00
Rene Pare Vass NC 12.00
Sidney McDaniel Hope Mills NC 12.00
Jessica Wester Clinton NC 12.00
Gabriel Salinas Asheboro NC 12.00
Heather Gibson Smithfield NC 12.00
Mark Good Swansboro NC 12.00
Jimmy Barcia Angier NC 12.00
Jeremy Lewis Vanceboro NC 12.00
Missy Green Biltmore Lake NC 12.00
HAROLD EDWARD GROOMS Gibson NC 12.00
LESLIE MOSS GADSON Zebulon NC 12.00
Nancy Austin West End NC 12.00
Jonathan Oliver Wade NC 12.00
KRISTIN M TAKLICH Pikeville NC 12.00
Dewey Baker Princeton NC 12.00
Ivette P Jones Havelock NC 12.00
GAYLE PETTY-JOHNSON Black Mountain NC 12.00
James Stover Fayetteville NC 12.00
Dawn Wise Havelock NC 12.00
Glenn Dudek Knightdale NC 12.00
Norma Juarez Randleman NC 12.00
Jeffery Blue Pembroke NC 12.00
MARCO SAMANO RENDON Willow Spring NC 12.00
DOMINGO CRUZ Willow Spring NC 12.00
Timothy Randall Jr Goldsboro NC 12.00
Brianna Miller Nashville NC 12.00
Francisco Octavio Diaz Dunn NC 12.00
Shakia Lee Goldsboro NC 12.00
Douglas Age Angier NC 12.00
David Smith Wendell NC 12.00
MIGUEL A GONZALEZ Zebulon NC 12.00
ALLEN TOWNSEND Lumberton NC 12.00
ANTONIO A SALINAS Asheboro NC 12.00
Nickolas A Crawford Fayetteville NC 12.00
CLAUDIA CASTILLO MALDONADO Pikeville NC 12.00
David Smith Pittsboro NC 12.00
JIRO SULLIVAN Aberdeen NC 12.00
Edwin Garcia Naranjo Willow Springs NC 12.00
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Leana Garcia Jacksonville NC 12.00
Rhonda Davenport Wendell NC 12.00
Andrew Robinson Elizabethtown NC 12.00
John Pickard Jr Arden NC 12.00
JAMES W DALE Black Mountain NC 12.00
DANIEL HOLDEN Fayetteville NC 12.00
Everette Tate Roxboro NC 12.00
EBONY F WESLEY Wendell NC 12.00
Dawn Selman Hope Mills NC 12.00
Laurie McClure Leland NC 12.00
Heliodoro Hernandez Gonzalez Selma NC 12.00
Bernice Brady Aberdeen NC 12.00
Christopher Carlson Roxboro NC 12.00
Crystal Evans Nashville NC 12.00
Marian Mclaurin Fayetteville NC 12.00
Kirsten Ropp Swansboro NC 12.00
REBECCA K DICKSON Weaverville NC 12.00
William Mauney II Siler City NC 12.00
EDILIA TRINIDAD MARIN Henderson NC 12.00
Pamela Latchaw Leicester NC 12.00
Janet Jackson Hope Mills NC 12.00
John Dixon Jacksonville NC 12.00
WILLIAM SANDERS Candler NC 12.00
Benjamin Alford Wendell NC 12.00
Linda Hess Wendell NC 12.00
Kurt E Stump Candler NC 12.00
Debbie B. Stewart Candler NC 12.00
Karla Wheeler Zebulon NC 12.00
Patrick Price Holly Springs NC 12.00
Scott D. Riley Holly Springs NC 12.00
EILEN B SANCHEZ Holly Springs NC 12.00
Mallory Johnson Holly Springs NC 12.00
KRISTIN M DINOFRIO Holly Springs NC 12.00
BLAISE SMELTZER Holly Springs NC 12.00
Uren Patel Holly Springs NC 12.00
Shane Watson Holly Springs NC 12.00
Nikolay Shkarbanov Holly Springs NC 12.00
Artur Panzo Holly Springs NC 12.00
Valerie Souchek Holly Springs NC 12.00
DEANNA ANDRESEN Holly Springs NC 12.00
JULIE MENDEZ Holly Springs NC 12.00
Harshul Sanjanwala Holly Springs NC 12.00
Virginia Hayman Holly Springs NC 12.00
Elaine Brown Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Kenneth Allen Keene Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Richard J Checkan Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
KARA LYNNE SCHWARTZ Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Chas Schroeder Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Jacqueline Thompson Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Kevin Segrist Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Ginger Brosnick Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Chen-Yang Liu Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
JOHN LAVERGNE Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Terry Foster Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Maria Victoria Barbaro Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
CAFA Fuquay LLC Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
WILLIAM R HOLLER Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
JENNIFER ROSARIO Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Jamie Gallagher Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Ross Henry Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Mario Hernandez Fuquay-Varina NC 12.00
Henry Eng Garner NC 12.00
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Darius D Kapanga Garner NC 12.00
DESIREE COULTER Garner NC 12.00
Ashley Britt Garner NC 12.00
Angela M Howery Garner NC 12.00
Arnold Windham Garner NC 12.00
Morena Gualalupe Aranda Flores Garner NC 12.00
ROSLIN GARNER WHEELER Garner NC 12.00
Steven Sanders Garner NC 12.00
Genna Martella Garner NC 12.00
ROBERTO PEREZ Garner NC 12.00
Nicholas L Abston Garner NC 12.00
Anthony Walker Garner NC 12.00
Anthony Leone Garner NC 12.00
Ida Leary Garner NC 12.00
Christopher White Garner NC 12.00
LARRY STEWART Garner NC 12.00
STEPHEN SVEDI Garner NC 12.00
James Ray Goffney Garner NC 12.00
ANTHONY GOODSON Garner NC 12.00
Tracy Lane Garner NC 12.00
Marisa Mansfield Apex NC 12.00
Gregory Anderson Apex NC 12.00
Susan Alexander Apex NC 12.00
Jacob Champagne Apex NC 12.00
SUDHIR MITTAPALLI Apex NC 12.00
Satish Chebrolu Apex NC 12.00
Randi L. Fox Apex NC 12.00
Udhayakumar Subramanian Apex NC 12.00
Edward J Boss Apex NC 12.00
Amy Smathers Apex NC 12.00
MARY E TUBILLEJA Apex NC 12.00
Joel Utley Apex NC 12.00
Lucienne Staincliffe Clayton NC 12.00
Paul W Robinson Clayton NC 12.00
Johnnie Brown Clayton NC 12.00
Tammy West Clayton NC 12.00
Ever Parada Clayton NC 12.00
Randall  Bryant Clayton NC 12.00
Joseph D Roberts Clayton NC 12.00
DISHAWN HARVEY Clayton NC 12.00
Rebecca Fergus Clayton NC 12.00
Martin Cabrera Clayton NC 12.00
MICHAEL M HAROUTUNIAN Clayton NC 12.00
CORALIS ROMAN Clayton NC 12.00
Robert Southerland Clayton NC 12.00
James Durso Clayton NC 12.00
Michelle Belavich Clayton NC 12.00
STEPHEN WALKER Clayton NC 12.00
LATASHA SESSOMS Clayton NC 12.00
Scott Pierce Clayton NC 12.00
Taylor Dowdy Clayton NC 12.00
ARLETTA L RAY Clayton NC 12.00
ALEJA FERMIN Clayton NC 12.00
Carlos Andrade Clayton NC 12.00
Teresa York Clayton NC 12.00
John Fleming Sr Clayton NC 12.00
Tremaine Eaton Clayton NC 12.00
John Walker Clayton NC 12.00
Brynn Brown Clayton NC 12.00
Glenn R Higley Wilmington NC 12.00
Michael Bumgardner Wilmington NC 12.00
Brigitte E Ward-Sutkovs Wilmington NC 12.00
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Patricia Merkley Wilmington NC 12.00
Richard Stanley Wilmington NC 12.00
MOLLY C EZZELL Wilmington NC 12.00
Matthew Babineau Wilmington NC 12.00
Roberta Wilson Wilmington NC 12.00
Ronald E Nixon Wilmington NC 12.00
Kevin Carrow Wilmington NC 12.00
Douglas Wilson Wilmington NC 12.00
Brandy Tomcany Wilmington NC 12.00
Christian Girard Wilmington NC 12.00
Colby Danforth Wilmington NC 12.00
Grant Greenhalgh Wilmington NC 12.00
Jeannie Wright Wilmington NC 12.00
Barbara F Waxman Wilmington NC 12.00
Ruben  Delgado Wilmington NC 12.00
Edwin Lovecky Wilmington NC 12.00
Robert I Mabrey Wilmington NC 12.00
Ashley Hinton Wilmington NC 12.00
Yousef Suleyman Wilmington NC 12.00
SYLVIA AUERBACH Wilmington NC 12.00
ANNITA BEATY Wilmington NC 12.00
Lincoln Hill Wilmington NC 12.00
Jason Deo Wilmington NC 12.00
Cynthia Olson Wilmington NC 12.00
Phillip Freeman Wilmington NC 12.00
WILFRED KENAN Wilmington NC 12.00
LEVI HEMINGWAY Wilmington NC 12.00
DONNA RANEY TAYLOR Wilmington NC 12.00
Rhonda Olson Wilmington NC 12.00
Billie Richardson Wilmington NC 12.00
ROBERT M RIVERA Wilmington NC 12.00
Dean Neff Wilmington NC 12.00
Calvin G Lewis Wilmington NC 12.00
Chris Morgan Asheville NC 12.00
Mead Walker Asheville NC 12.00
Christopher Brunton Asheville NC 12.00
Suzanne Prinz Asheville NC 12.00
Ray Gurriere Asheville NC 12.00
Patrick Robinson Asheville NC 12.00
CARE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLP Asheville NC 12.00
Doreen Garris Asheville NC 12.00
Kimberly Stacey Asheville NC 12.00
Melanie Annette Kemp Asheville NC 12.00
Sharon Leduc Asheville NC 12.00
Diana Forrest Asheville NC 12.00
Eric S. Oelschlaeger Asheville NC 12.00
Stephen Miller Asheville NC 12.00
Kevin Kuhn Asheville NC 12.00
David Frye Asheville NC 12.00
LAURIE LEMAUVIEL Asheville NC 12.00
Julie Modaff Asheville NC 12.00
CAMERON SAUNDERS Asheville NC 12.00
Anna Dansdill Asheville NC 12.00
Rose Himmelman Asheville NC 12.00
JEFFREY STEVENS Asheville NC 12.00
Craig Carpenter Asheville NC 12.00
Michelle Lappas Kotara Asheville NC 12.00
Bridget Benton Asheville NC 12.00
Emily Hunt Cary NC 12.00
Jacob VandenEnde Cary NC 12.00
Tyler McCulloch Cary NC 12.00
Barbara Mitu Cary NC 12.00
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Katherine M Greenwood Cary NC 12.00
Hemal Surti Cary NC 12.00
Ronald J Goca Cary NC 12.00
Vikas Arora Cary NC 12.00
KUMAR ILANGOVAN Cary NC 12.00
CHAD E BOWERS Cary NC 12.00
ERVIN KULENICA Cary NC 12.00
JOAN HANEY Cary NC 12.00
DAVID J WHITBECK Cary NC 12.00
Achyuta R Nemani Cary NC 12.00
Jennifer Canada Cary NC 12.00
DAMIAN TAYLOR Cary NC 12.00
ROBERT G MAIDENS Cary NC 12.00
Michelle Broneske Cary NC 12.00
SUMAN IYENGAR Cary NC 12.00
WENDY PAYNE Cary NC 12.00
Peter A Wint Cary NC 12.00
Fifth Third Bank Cary NC 12.00
ZACHARY JAMESON Cary NC 12.00
Gregory Atkins Raleigh NC 4.80
Nancy A Woods Raleigh NC 2.16
Brian Bailey Raleigh NC 9.24
Elaine Manning Raleigh NC 3.60
Chris D Houldsworth Raleigh NC 4.80
James W Smith Raleigh NC 7.06
Brent and Barbara F Burgess Raleigh NC 11.81
Mark Eric McCorry Raleigh NC 3.60
Hope M Smiley McDonald Raleigh NC 4.61
Robert E Gierka Raleigh NC 3.60
Paul Colman Raleigh NC 5.29
Al Conyers Raleigh NC 5.40
Frank M Cotton Raleigh NC 5.40
Alton W Parker Raleigh NC 3.60
John G Scanlon Raleigh NC 10.80
Heath White Raleigh NC 2.40
Davina S Kenny Raleigh NC 2.40
Matthew Furnari Raleigh NC 5.40
Beth Cheney Raleigh NC 1.32
David Schulman Raleigh NC 2.11
Howard Chip Mims Raleigh NC 5.88
Jeffrey M. Garland Raleigh NC 2.16
Mark Janas Raleigh NC 3.48
Sandra F. Rogers Raleigh NC 2.28
William C. Blackwell Raleigh NC 2.10
Beverley Clark Raleigh NC 2.94
Philip B Carter Raleigh NC 4.80
Paul A Wilder Raleigh NC 3.00
K. Julianne Cohen Raleigh NC 2.88
Margaret Ann Guy Raleigh NC 2.06
Scott Daugherty Raleigh NC 2.06
William Werdel Raleigh NC 3.83
Richard E Bolich Raleigh NC 3.10
Judith Gale Raleigh NC 2.06
Cayce Connell Raleigh NC 3.10
Cornelius S Grant Raleigh NC 2.99
Monica Parker Raleigh NC 8.41
Mariel Thompson Raleigh NC 3.87
James Walker Raleigh NC 11.34
Jocelin Lee Raleigh NC 10.21
Treva M Siler Raleigh NC 9.50
James McCauley Raleigh NC 5.67
Augustine Gomes Raleigh NC 7.49
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Dale Best Raleigh NC 10.37
Keith Hamilton Raleigh NC 12.38
Arline Edwards-Joseph Raleigh NC 10.37
Darryl Tait Raleigh NC 3.13
Jennifer Belcea Raleigh NC 21.60
Johnston Muteti - Raleigh NC 7.78
Festus Garshong Raleigh NC 10.66
Dover Daniel Jr. Raleigh NC 2.88
Antonio Mosqueda Raleigh NC 8.06
Bryant Windham Raleigh NC 13.06
Caroline Ridley Raleigh NC 6.32
MARWAN CHAKHACHIROU Raleigh NC 6.05
Mark R Maples Raleigh NC 9.22
Caleb Neff Raleigh NC 15.74
Stephanie Y Clifton Raleigh NC 6.05
Angela Jacques Raleigh NC 12.10
Fredy Junieless Raleigh NC 6.91
Christopher Cornelius Cich Raleigh NC 7.78
Brian Edward Kotek Raleigh NC 10.66
Jordan Crutchfield Raleigh NC 9.24
Barbara Hecht Raleigh NC 15.12
Lela Creutz Raleigh NC 5.21
Luc Absillis Raleigh NC 9.25
Louis Cherry Raleigh NC 7.68
Daniel Loomis Raleigh NC 7.70
Lam Ngo Raleigh NC 7.14
Shelby Curro Raleigh NC 8.97
Lloyd Konneker Raleigh NC 2.57
Larry H Sams Raleigh NC 5.00
Andrew Wren Raleigh NC 6.75
Lisa Ractliffe Watson Raleigh NC 9.70
Tyrisha Kale Raleigh NC 6.79
Patty A. Mercer Raleigh NC 2.28
Mildred Debnam Raleigh NC 3.42
Michael Beatty Raleigh NC 6.37
Alexander Jenkins Raleigh NC 6.64
Russell Kilpatrick Raleigh NC 5.55
Richard Lambert Raleigh NC 4.63
Katherine Jenkins Raleigh NC 3.60
Bela Naik Raleigh NC 5.69
Eduardo Molina Raleigh NC 9.88
Nuria Suari Raleigh NC 8.81
Matthew Terribile Raleigh NC 6.31
Scott Parkerson Raleigh NC 6.66
WESTON MCMANUS Raleigh NC 3.11
David L Hesselberth Raleigh NC 5.00
Brian Chick Raleigh NC 6.40
Eugene Wai Ching Leung Raleigh NC 6.45
Kirk Pedersen Raleigh NC 6.03
Jesse Lipson Raleigh NC 14.73
Ellen B Steiner Raleigh NC 8.73
Marvin Cardenas Raleigh NC 9.76
Timothy Stammers Raleigh NC 3.18
Sheila Honeycutt Raleigh NC 22.11
Adam Chasen Raleigh NC 6.19
Jason Stephens Raleigh NC 4.69
Jay Sprankle Raleigh NC 8.30
Theresa E. Harrell Raleigh NC 5.23
William Stan Taylor Raleigh NC 12.12
Detlef Knappe Raleigh NC 8.28
James Goodnight Raleigh NC 3.60
Edward A. Lipetzky Raleigh NC 4.80
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THORSTEN DEGENHARDT Raleigh NC 4.80
Sharon Debus Mollendor Raleigh NC 3.12
Joshua Hardin Raleigh NC 3.60
Christopher Browder Raleigh NC 2.88
Peter W. Adams Raleigh NC 3.36
Matt Hogstrom Raleigh NC 11.88
Miles Jackson Raleigh NC 3.60
Nathan Webb Raleigh NC 3.60
Stephen Farmer Raleigh NC 8.45
Romeo Brown Jr Raleigh NC 4.32
Dung Nguyen Raleigh NC 8.64
Angela Helwig Raleigh NC 6.48
Tamika Peters Raleigh NC 4.90
Tammy Brunner Raleigh NC 8.35
David Vogel Raleigh NC 8.06
Johnny Eads Jr. Raleigh NC 11.88
Doris Marsh Raleigh NC 11.88
Rachael Heath Raleigh NC 4.32
Lori Ramkissoon Raleigh NC 3.48
Robert Hurd Raleigh NC 2.40
Brandon Bradshaw Raleigh NC 10.42
Robert Gibson Raleigh NC 8.35
Tonya Shearn Raleigh NC 4.61
Jeffrey Scaggs Raleigh NC 9.50
Terrin Lands Raleigh NC 8.06
Thomas Sarver Raleigh NC 8.93
Melissa Illig Raleigh NC 18.24
Rebecca R Steffens Raleigh NC 5.04
Alan Chan Raleigh NC 5.76
Allen Eason Raleigh NC 6.96
Juan Gandica Raleigh NC 3.74
Kevin Leiffers Raleigh NC 11.52
Carmelitta Degraffinreed Raleigh NC 6.12
Elizabeth Nugent Raleigh NC 12.96
Benjamin Thomas Raleigh NC 15.24
Susan Scarpelli Raleigh NC 12.14
Nikki McCray Raleigh NC 5.76
Devon Louden Raleigh NC 6.91
Susan Woodling Raleigh NC 3.60
Christopher Browder Raleigh NC 4.30
John Kalyanapu Raleigh NC 3.00
Romona Wells Raleigh NC 4.14
Henry Airemen Raleigh NC 3.42
Mildred Nohren Raleigh NC 6.62
Cynthia Visser Raleigh NC 5.66
Cameron Kelly Raleigh NC 7.68
Marisol Velazquez Raleigh NC 3.46
Michael Ellis Raleigh NC 11.81
Donald Nelson Raleigh NC 7.78
Adnan Nasir Raleigh NC 4.03
Vanessa Lucas Raleigh NC 4.14
Peng Li Raleigh NC 3.46
Emily Baggett Raleigh NC 6.62
Soyini Abdul-Mateen Raleigh NC 6.62
Angela Hutzenbuhler Raleigh NC 3.74
Mark Moko Raleigh NC 4.03
Derek Bailey Raleigh NC 3.60
Woyeh Fatajo Raleigh NC 6.90
Cole Arendt Raleigh NC 7.49
Andrew Johnson Raleigh NC 4.92
Emelda Lewis Raleigh NC 3.84
Anna Andrzejewska Raleigh NC 6.34
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Ronald Alford Raleigh NC 10.08
Larry Galloway Raleigh NC 3.96
Adam Pike Raleigh NC 6.62
Vincent Dorsey Raleigh NC 10.37
Lottie Robertson Raleigh NC 6.34
Michael Lyda Raleigh NC 4.03
Jennifer Williams Raleigh NC 9.22
Michael S Warner Raleigh NC 11.88
Thomas Joseph Casey Raleigh NC 4.32
Song Mee White Raleigh NC 9.79
Orlando Gary Raleigh NC 8.06
Danh M Le Raleigh NC 7.13
Rafael Dalmau Raleigh NC 6.05
John L. Petry Raleigh NC 3.60
Matthew Turner Raleigh NC 3.12
Shelly Alexander Raleigh NC 8.64
Rafael Matos Raleigh NC 6.72
Coley Grubb Raleigh NC 6.91
Jayanti Patel Raleigh NC 4.03
Derrick Smith Raleigh NC 10.08
David Smith Raleigh NC 4.32
Chester Jenkins Jr Raleigh NC 4.03
Kirk Charles Raleigh NC 6.96
Antwan Carr Raleigh NC 11.23
Betty Sanders Raleigh NC 8.45
Danthu Vu Raleigh NC 6.05
Jeffrey Shane Willis Raleigh NC 9.79
Manuel Kleiner Raleigh NC 8.83
Mary Zenere Raleigh NC 6.05
Dodou Ceesay Raleigh NC 11.53
Janice Weems Raleigh NC 4.90
Pomeroy Smith II Raleigh NC 20.24
Daina Pina Raleigh NC 2.88
Kenya D Cabell Raleigh NC 5.54
Eric Kyeba Raleigh NC 8.06
Jill A Rattinger Raleigh NC 4.61
Hyun Rocom Raleigh NC 8.06
Jonathan Taylor Raleigh NC 9.45
Leone Lettsome Raleigh NC 3.46
Carolyn Amditis Raleigh NC 2.02
Thomas Manning Raleigh NC 10.66
MANNING, JEFFREY P Raleigh NC 4.61
Raymundo Marcelo Raleigh NC 6.96
Jeremy Knox Raleigh NC 3.46
SHADRAC LOUFOUKOU  DIANDAGA Raleigh NC 2.30
Jacqueline Rawls Raleigh NC 4.61
Lucretia Skinner Raleigh NC 4.61
Henri Kissaka Raleigh NC 10.66
Peter Padilla Raleigh NC 5.76
Stephen Mwaura Raleigh NC 15.84
DAN MIDDLEMAN Raleigh NC 9.05
Chrishauna R Thomas Raleigh NC 4.03
Larry Clinding Raleigh NC 4.90
Glenvelle Mccartney Raleigh NC 6.05
Tomasa Leticia Molina Raleigh NC 9.22
Evris Corbett Raleigh NC 10.44
Mark Saltamartini Raleigh NC 24.00
Peter Harrison Raleigh NC 5.18
Elena A Dufault Raleigh NC 2.30
John Houck Raleigh NC 8.57
Miriam Lester Raleigh NC 11.52
Grant Turnbull Raleigh NC 3.46
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ANDRE L WINSTEAD Raleigh NC 8.35
Anthony Policastro Raleigh NC 5.47
Brian Reid Raleigh NC 4.03
Hoby Hooker Raleigh NC 8.64
SAHANA S BRASWELL Raleigh NC 5.47
Renae Lockhart Raleigh NC 11.26
DANIELLE MARIE HENDERSON Raleigh NC 11.02
Danielle Osgood Raleigh NC 9.22
JACOB LUNDBERG Raleigh NC 14.69
Celeste Harding Raleigh NC 8.16
Daniel N Glick Raleigh NC 13.57
Rebecca W Kay Raleigh NC 5.54
NTAMBA KIATOKO Raleigh NC 6.34
Maggie Gappens Raleigh NC 8.40
Adam Gaul Raleigh NC 5.76
Jennifer A Bergmark Raleigh NC 4.61
Roi Van Ngo Raleigh NC 4.32
Monica Germann Raleigh NC 2.59
OBINNA J ACHUMBA Raleigh NC 6.26
Brendan Piper Raleigh NC 5.47
Kenneth T Hudson Raleigh NC 18.44
Robert P Shattleroe Raleigh NC 11.23
Jessica A Robinson Raleigh NC 6.05
Yvette R Olson Raleigh NC 16.32
Jebronis Knight Raleigh NC 4.18
Nicole McAdams Raleigh NC 7.49
Bill Rose Raleigh NC 2.59
Timothy Gorton Raleigh NC 6.34
Craig A Demi Raleigh NC 3.46
ISAAC AMANOR Raleigh NC 4.90
Christopher Foster Raleigh NC 10.80
Weyman Dawson Raleigh NC 7.92
William Lunn Raleigh NC 3.74
LESZEK S SULINSKI Raleigh NC 4.99
Milton Brown Raleigh NC 6.62
Griffin  Claus Raleigh NC 7.01
Catherine Hathaway Raleigh NC 19.50
Henry V Vick Raleigh NC 4.90
Benjamin Aronson Raleigh NC 5.30
Karen Clark Raleigh NC 8.57
John Horner Raleigh NC 4.03
Michael Sandoval Raleigh NC 21.12
John White Raleigh NC 24.00
Ann Kebabian Raleigh NC 6.53
Robert M Cash Raleigh NC 13.84
Larry Mims Raleigh NC 4.13
Meghan Mack Raleigh NC 2.59
Chen Xu Raleigh NC 2.78
Rhonda Smith Raleigh NC 6.91
Fred Schwartz Raleigh NC 7.49
Marlene Weigert Raleigh NC 6.96
Ricardo Colon Perez Raleigh NC 8.32
Thomas J Dempsey Raleigh NC 7.94
Audrey Alvarado Raleigh NC 3.46
MARK J TANGHERLINI Raleigh NC 6.96
Anthoni Taylor Raleigh NC 4.18
FATIMAH GRANT Raleigh NC 5.22
CINDY ESPARRAGOZA Raleigh NC 15.08
Stephen Hoffman Raleigh NC 11.42
Mellonee Kennedy Raleigh NC 4.61
Jaechan Choe Raleigh NC 11.83
DENISE L NEUNABER Raleigh NC 9.79

Page 253 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
AMEDE MATSIONA Raleigh NC 8.00
Fredrick Sharpless Raleigh NC 3.26
ERIC D HUHN Raleigh NC 9.74
Janet N Njoroge Raleigh NC 6.26
Jennifer Harrenstein Raleigh NC 11.02
Michael Heath Raleigh NC 10.09
Kuldeep Singh Raleigh NC 5.57
Nicole J Stewart Raleigh NC 10.51
THOMAS JEFFRIES Raleigh NC 13.58
Stephen Savage Raleigh NC 8.76
Michael A Young Raleigh NC 18.24
Paul Z Belica Raleigh NC 16.32
Mary Fruga Raleigh NC 7.88
JEFFREY DRUMHELLER Raleigh NC 3.48
Larry Wells Raleigh NC 8.83
KRISTIN R CABA Raleigh NC 4.52
MITCHELL C ALEXANDER Raleigh NC 16.32
Steven Klein Raleigh NC 10.94
Danielle Rae Ivans Raleigh NC 8.70
Mary Battle Raleigh NC 8.00
Corey Fowler Raleigh NC 8.64
BARBARA A OUTTERSON Raleigh NC 5.92
Jonathan Seelbinder Raleigh NC 4.32
Charity Christensen Raleigh NC 6.61
Bryan Bardales Lemus Raleigh NC 18.24
Cathtina Samuels Raleigh NC 3.60
CECILIA M SALONI Raleigh NC 9.00
FLORENCE Z NSOMBI Raleigh NC 6.96
Shani N Roberts Raleigh NC 3.13
Guogang Li Raleigh NC 7.34
BRIAN GUALILLO Raleigh NC 21.12
Laura F Berra Raleigh NC 14.62
Susan Fesko Raleigh NC 4.18
Alexander Birger Raleigh NC 6.53
Mark Haugh Raleigh NC 7.99
Soji Weeks Raleigh NC 8.35
EDWARD PARRILLA Raleigh NC 8.98
Christopher Johnson Raleigh NC 8.57
JASON CORNPROPST Raleigh NC 15.50
Alexsandra Villarrea Raleigh NC 2.78
Renee Mangum Raleigh NC 6.91
Brian R Dejong Raleigh NC 23.09
Ablavi Y Ekpe Raleigh NC 5.57
Matthew Robinson Raleigh NC 11.10
Susan M Martin Raleigh NC 13.14
Reighlah Collins Raleigh NC 4.18
Delia Oliveira Raleigh NC 2.78
Simon Jones Raleigh NC 11.72
Monifa Brown Raleigh NC 3.73
Andrea Davis Raleigh NC 10.05
Franklin Troublefield Raleigh NC 6.12
Nina Reich Raleigh NC 7.66
Joaquin Aybar Raleigh NC 6.26
Scott W Bernard Raleigh NC 8.57
Amir Aserail Raleigh NC 12.88
Sarah Edge Raleigh NC 18.24
Christopher Leavers Raleigh NC 6.53
Joshua Bryant Raleigh NC 5.22
Tyler K Clay Raleigh NC 2.30
Paul Harris Raleigh NC 5.92
Marcus Wassmer Raleigh NC 16.32
Alfred Simkin Raleigh NC 6.26

Page 254 of 294



Customer Account Name City State
Final Capacity 

kW DC
Blagoy Petrov Raleigh NC 6.12
Tanya Rivas Raleigh NC 11.70
HEMERLON NGOUAKA Raleigh NC 6.96
Jonathan David King Raleigh NC 3.48
Dupe Dare Raleigh NC 8.35
Charles Gaddy Raleigh NC 6.19
TARANEH FIROOZNIA Raleigh NC 8.35
KHANHLY NGUYEN Raleigh NC 4.52
Henry White Raleigh NC 11.83
BRITTANY SPRAGINS Raleigh NC 6.96
CATHERINE ALBRECHT Raleigh NC 10.49
Victorine Mafo Raleigh NC 6.61
Kasey Koballa Raleigh NC 8.35
Ann Harman Raleigh NC 14.27
JOHN MATTOCKS Raleigh NC 11.42
Peggy Byrd Raleigh NC 9.40
CARISSA F BRANSON Raleigh NC 6.96
PHILIP OSBORNE Raleigh NC 5.22
Ian Grimley Raleigh NC 4.87
Lynne Carpenter Raleigh NC 23.66
Sharon Wymard Raleigh NC 4.90
ROBERT MCINTURF Raleigh NC 12.53
Quintin McNeil Raleigh NC 2.88
Paul Edema-Sillo Raleigh NC 5.47
BRANDON KEITH SHEPHERD Raleigh NC 18.24
JEREMY G PERRY Raleigh NC 10.94
Dana Wombles Raleigh NC 7.01
Ramnikbhai Vaghani Raleigh NC 18.24
Jason Kerr Raleigh NC 6.24
Danielle Fisher Raleigh NC 11.73
Sharon Pankenier Raleigh NC 9.74
Grant Canington Raleigh NC 6.26
Miriam Morris Raleigh NC 3.48
Mary Koroma Raleigh NC 4.18
Jennifer Etkin Raleigh NC 18.24
Peter Onuzulike Raleigh NC 8.70
Amarjeet Kambo Raleigh NC 9.40
SARAH D SUMMERS Raleigh NC 15.31
VERNESSA RILEY FOELIX Raleigh NC 18.24
PAULINE G CRISPIN Raleigh NC 5.92
GEOFFREY JABLONSKI Raleigh NC 4.27
Elizabeth Driscoll Raleigh NC 9.74
MIRIAM PAULSON Raleigh NC 10.09
Brittany Pepe Raleigh NC 5.69
ANNA MARIA BEHLER Raleigh NC 3.48
Arismendi Salcedo Raleigh NC 3.48
Andre Munyaga Raleigh NC 6.26
Birger Bentsen Raleigh NC 17.28
James A Smith Raleigh NC 5.57
DAVID SCHREINER Raleigh NC 7.31
Charles Zimmers Raleigh NC 12.88
LYSA P POSNER Raleigh NC 4.52
AUSTIN B OWEN Raleigh NC 10.47
Mark Gerald Raleigh NC 4.32
ERIN NICOLE PFINGSTON Raleigh NC 9.07
Roberto Valenzuela Raleigh NC 3.83
Alexandra Matyuf Raleigh NC 7.66
GARY E SNYDER Raleigh NC 6.96
JOMARIE HOLTSHOUSER Raleigh NC 12.56
Bruce Nawrocki Raleigh NC 7.13
James Dyer Raleigh NC 10.80
Deborah Andrews Raleigh NC 15.12
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ULF G ANDERSSON Raleigh NC 11.85
Kent R Irish Raleigh NC 21.12
Alfonso Bristow Raleigh NC 12.18
JEFFREY WOODHEAD Raleigh NC 7.96
JAMES L FELTON Raleigh NC 7.88
HELGA BRAUNBECK Raleigh NC 7.54
Sean Warren Raleigh NC 6.96
Jean Kabinda Raleigh NC 5.92
Rhonda Russell Raleigh NC 9.74
Shelley Wallisch Raleigh NC 4.61
HEMALATHA KESHAVA Raleigh NC 11.31
ODOFOLEY OQUAYE Raleigh NC 7.45
Mike Madden Raleigh NC 8.00
PAMELA GREENE Raleigh NC 4.18
WARREN BLACK Raleigh NC 8.06
DANIEL WINKELSTEIN Raleigh NC 7.68
EDIN TOLEDO MORAN Raleigh NC 8.70
KRISTA ROA Raleigh NC 23.45
MARIA E MARTINEZ Raleigh NC 4.61
Donnell Robinson Raleigh NC 12.18
RONALD SEDEROFF Raleigh NC 5.22
Steven Diggs Jr Raleigh NC 9.05
Heather Sriranganathan Raleigh NC 7.68
CHAITALI GUJARATHI Raleigh NC 9.40
PIERRE NGOUAKA Raleigh NC 7.31
MARIE L DIXON Raleigh NC 19.26
Sajaylis Curry Raleigh NC 4.32
Heather Metour Raleigh NC 11.85
TAIKE LI Raleigh NC 19.26
JOSHUA M WETHERINGTON Raleigh NC 8.35
Clarry Wandera Raleigh NC 4.82
Maggie Templeton Raleigh NC 11.14
THOMAS COLLINS Raleigh NC 7.96
GREGORY J KINLAW Raleigh NC 13.14
Mario Longo Raleigh NC 18.24
Elizabeth Anne Zatz Raleigh NC 9.60
LISA COLBY Raleigh NC 9.21
ANDREW BUCK Raleigh NC 7.96
GREGORY GOJANOVICH Raleigh NC 18.24
DAVID SCHAFERMEYER Raleigh NC 14.62
Devon Spake Raleigh NC 9.40
Kimberly Jo Siran Raleigh NC 5.92
Oxana Tkach Raleigh NC 18.00
TIYESHEIA WILLIAMS Raleigh NC 7.66
XITIJ SHAH Raleigh NC 7.96
TAFARRAH J AUSTIN Raleigh NC 4.90
GABRIEL FIRESTONE Raleigh NC 7.54
Paul Santrock Raleigh NC 4.87
Thea Holness Raleigh NC 6.21
Nicole Smith Raleigh NC 6.96
Elizabeth Norris Raleigh NC 7.68
DHIVYA DURAIRAJ Raleigh NC 7.54
Lureen Davis Raleigh NC 9.74
LIZBETH DIAZ Raleigh NC 9.74
OWEN ARTHUR Raleigh NC 6.96
Deanna Kolski Raleigh NC 4.52
Ralston Jones Raleigh NC 8.16
KERRY HAZEN Raleigh NC 8.38
MATTHEW BEARD Raleigh NC 10.09
Aubrey Humphrey Raleigh NC 5.76
Dylan Proctor Raleigh NC 9.40
Kristen Souza Raleigh NC 6.70
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Tamara McKnight Raleigh NC 6.26
Robert Tillery Raleigh NC 3.83
Penny Sandrock Raleigh NC 2.78
Melissa Little Raleigh NC 4.18
SANBENA EMETO Raleigh NC 4.32
CARL BUSBY Raleigh NC 9.28
Chen-Fu Liu Raleigh NC 6.26
JAY E LEONARD Raleigh NC 10.95
Kimberly Sciandra Raleigh NC 3.48
FRAUKE MIRENDA Raleigh NC 9.21
ADAM AUSTIN Raleigh NC 10.05
Y-Yotham Mdrang Raleigh NC 10.44
KRISTEN E VORACHITH Raleigh NC 12.18
PORTIA BRAXTON Raleigh NC 6.96
EMIL REPEDE Raleigh NC 4.87
MARY BIGGIE Raleigh NC 12.98
PURVI PATEL Raleigh NC 8.00
BRADLEY SMITH Raleigh NC 8.38
Laponda F Demby Raleigh NC 8.00
KAREN K GREER Raleigh NC 13.22
CAROLE A SPENCER Raleigh NC 13.57
JASON ANDERSON Raleigh NC 17.59
JASON LEWIS Raleigh NC 15.12
Christine Cade Raleigh NC 5.57
HARRY L WATKINS JR Raleigh NC 12.88
SARAH NEWMAN Raleigh NC 3.60
Erik Gucker Raleigh NC 7.66
Joseph Michael Raleigh NC 6.70
Romil Desai Raleigh NC 9.74
Sarah Means Raleigh NC 4.54
Paolo Matrascia Raleigh NC 3.83
Kendrick Gay Raleigh NC 11.73
JEREMY HILE-HOFFER Raleigh NC 14.66
Elizabeth Kramer Raleigh NC 22.32
THEODORE FONTANA Raleigh NC 7.96
Thomas D Barrier Raleigh NC 13.54
Thomas R Blevins Raleigh NC 3.13
Tiffany Grovenstein Raleigh NC 3.13
IMRAAN KHAN Raleigh NC 9.21
Francisco Silverio Raleigh NC 6.26
Sean Rafique Raleigh NC 7.66
Charlotte Parker Raleigh NC 10.44
Esther Uwizeye Raleigh NC 7.31
Oumar Seck Raleigh NC 8.35
Denis Modugno Raleigh NC 4.87
ROBERT TOLAR Raleigh NC 5.57
Harun Bakimli Raleigh NC 5.22
Abbie Agocs Raleigh NC 8.35
Riley Newbanks Raleigh NC 5.57
David Henry Raleigh NC 11.48
Briana Garcia Raleigh NC 4.87
William McDaniel III Raleigh NC 22.75
JOSE A ROMERO Raleigh NC 15.60
Kilara Le Raleigh NC 15.12
Ricardo Antonio Nieto Raleigh NC 5.57
Meredith Delavergne Raleigh NC 6.96
Megan Burke Raleigh NC 3.83
LEVI MICHAEL Raleigh NC 9.21
JESSICA M LEMOS Raleigh NC 5.57
Zane Tharakan Raleigh NC 11.52
SHERRALE TAYLOR Raleigh NC 3.48
DEBORAH GILLIS GLASIER Raleigh NC 4.03
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Judy Montgomery Raleigh NC 10.89
TERRY DANGLER Raleigh NC 8.64
UTHRA SUBRAMANIAN Raleigh NC 9.21
Jessica Melowski Raleigh NC 7.66
JODI PITTEL Raleigh NC 3.83
BETHANY RADABAUGH Raleigh NC 8.35
JASMINE Smith Raleigh NC 7.11
Ashley Boachie-Adjei Raleigh NC 8.70
ROBERT GEARY Raleigh NC 3.60
MARTHA CRISTINA TREJO DELEON Raleigh NC 5.22
PAULA SUE WHITAKER Raleigh NC 11.83
Marcos Rodriguez Raleigh NC 3.74
W Derek Traughber Raleigh NC 5.22
JOEL KEARNEY Raleigh NC 10.90
BRUCE WORTHAM Raleigh NC 15.31
KIRK E KEYES Raleigh NC 18.24
BRIAN STYNES Raleigh NC 10.47
LAURA L SAYLES Raleigh NC 10.09
DAVID A CHAVEZ-GONZALEZ Raleigh NC 5.92
Danny Huskey Raleigh NC 12.10
Katherine Birdsall Raleigh NC 5.92
Nicholas Darnell Raleigh NC 8.79
JULEE SNYDER Raleigh NC 9.63
ARUN CHOPRA Raleigh NC 4.87
MARY BETH JANES Raleigh NC 16.33
JAMES HEATH Raleigh NC 10.09
Marc Segre Raleigh NC 11.31
MARIANNE HEATH Raleigh NC 2.78
DORIS CALLAWAY Raleigh NC 3.83
Eric Beck Raleigh NC 14.62
SUZANNE CRONHEIM Raleigh NC 17.05
Sean Wingo Raleigh NC 10.09
JANIE A WRIGHT Raleigh NC 15.12
STEPHANIE ROZANOVICH Raleigh NC 7.58
Danesha Carley Raleigh NC 8.35
JOSE SANCHEZ Raleigh NC 10.94
Anita Trecartin Raleigh NC 9.50
Margaret Sauer Raleigh NC 5.76
Linda Dohme Raleigh NC 9.21
Timothy Norton Raleigh NC 18.24
EMMETT C ALDREDGE III Raleigh NC 20.88
McKenna McCleery Raleigh NC 7.66
Alexander Spektor Raleigh NC 5.18
Geoffrey Smith Raleigh NC 7.54
LEO S SUAREZ Raleigh NC 5.92
KATE WALKER Raleigh NC 4.18
Claire Gordy Raleigh NC 7.31
Kara Phelps Raleigh NC 17.40
Eric A Wright Raleigh NC 5.57
Vignesh Harish Raleigh NC 7.54
Mark Stevens Raleigh NC 6.96
Henry Proesel Raleigh NC 13.57
JASON BODETTE Raleigh NC 6.34
Steven Thomas Raleigh NC 14.88
CARLOS A MARIN ZAPATA Raleigh NC 4.87
JOHN W WOLFE Raleigh NC 14.69
Martha McCaskill Raleigh NC 10.09
NANCY W MASON-MOORE Raleigh NC 9.05
Tiffany Ingersoll Raleigh NC 8.70
Philip Jordan Raleigh NC 8.06
Michael Adebero Raleigh NC 10.79
John Engle Raleigh NC 14.40
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Kelly Smith Raleigh NC 9.05
Bruno Quirino Raleigh NC 3.13
Michael Bent Raleigh NC 11.14
Hyeryeong Lee Raleigh NC 3.60
SIDNEY A WEARING Raleigh NC 8.00
DEBRA VOLKMAR Raleigh NC 3.69
Rudolph Tripp Raleigh NC 13.92
KEITH LLOYD Raleigh NC 10.79
Susan Elliott Raleigh NC 11.14
CHARLES WARREN EATON Raleigh NC 10.33
Jo T Greason Raleigh NC 4.52
Gregory Taylor Raleigh NC 9.05
JALEH ABEDINI Raleigh NC 6.70
KENNEATH ANDREWS Raleigh NC 5.22
MARIA G SEBASTIAN PASCUAL Raleigh NC 5.22
NANCY C COOK Raleigh NC 5.92
Adugna Negeri Raleigh NC 6.48
Olaolu Oremuyiwa Raleigh NC 12.88
Kionda Townsend Raleigh NC 7.78
Amy Heames Raleigh NC 8.35
LOUISE CHEATHAM Raleigh NC 11.48
Irvin Leggett Raleigh NC 6.61
Ulric Huang Raleigh NC 18.24
SHILEEN DURAND LUECKE Raleigh NC 1.66
SARAH VILLARROEL Raleigh NC 23.65
ELISABETH EISLEBEN Raleigh NC 18.00
Torre Williams Raleigh NC 2.78
CHARITINA V JONES Raleigh NC 5.76
MARIN SAWYER Raleigh NC 9.05
DEVAINDER GOLI Raleigh NC 18.24
Zoran Polic Raleigh NC 14.11
Luz Munoz Raleigh NC 6.26
RAMSEY F CONNOR Raleigh NC 11.14
Ivette Cruz Raleigh NC 7.31
JOSE D BALBUENA Raleigh NC 6.96
Amber L Clark Raleigh NC 4.52
Michael McDonald Raleigh NC 5.22
Deepak Kushwaha Raleigh NC 5.57
Jennifer R Snyder Raleigh NC 10.80
Peri Jones Raleigh NC 10.94
Maria Stafford Raleigh NC 3.36
PHILLIP NARDI Raleigh NC 8.38
DEBORAH J HOLMES Raleigh NC 5.22
Tonya Horton Raleigh NC 9.40
MATTHEW THOMAS ILLUZZI Raleigh NC 8.00
JANET IGWE Raleigh NC 7.31
STEVEN ESPINOSA Raleigh NC 4.52
KI SUN LEE Raleigh NC 18.24
Marlene S Murphy Raleigh NC 3.83
SURESHKUMAR V SUBRAMANIAN Raleigh NC 9.21
KENNETH L LEARY Raleigh NC 7.96
ADAM R THOMPSON Raleigh NC 9.05
Gregory J Mintel Raleigh NC 9.05
Rachel Pugeda Raleigh NC 12.56
David DeYoung Raleigh NC 14.28
Blake Amiot Raleigh NC 3.83
David Pauley Raleigh NC 6.96
Ray Suggs Raleigh NC 6.96
DEBRA C LORD Raleigh NC 3.48
Navid Malik Raleigh NC 8.64
Lisa Patterson Raleigh NC 8.35
Sai Kiran Naidu Raleigh NC 6.45
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SAMAREH G HILL Raleigh NC 9.05
Debra STEWART Raleigh NC 10.09
DEVRAJ BORAH Raleigh NC 5.22
Carey Carpenter Raleigh NC 6.61
Leroy Straker Raleigh NC 4.52
Jane Harrison Raleigh NC 4.87
Tametha R Foreman Raleigh NC 4.29
KIA REAVES Raleigh NC 3.48
ADEBAYO S ONI Raleigh NC 5.92
craig whitt Raleigh NC 14.40
REBECCA V JONES Raleigh NC 10.60
Kimberly S Clary Raleigh NC 3.48
William Buchanan Raleigh NC 9.74
Joan McGuire Raleigh NC 3.48
Rocio Delgado-Rocha Raleigh NC 5.57
Kelby Zeiger Raleigh NC 4.87
TIMOTHY LAPOINTE Raleigh NC 8.00
Johnny Ortiz Raleigh NC 8.35
Jesse Isserow Raleigh NC 4.64
Gagandeep Bindra Raleigh NC 7.31
Sean Hill Raleigh NC 8.35
ANDREA SIEFERS Raleigh NC 7.66
RAY BROOKS Raleigh NC 6.61
Christopher Ashely Raleigh NC 2.78
JOHNNE R SMITH JR Raleigh NC 7.31
Bobby Woolf Raleigh NC 8.35
HEATHER E ZUCCHINO Raleigh NC 14.27
Denise Lawson-Forbes Raleigh NC 8.53
Malcom Winston Raleigh NC 4.61
Tamara Griffin Stephenson Raleigh NC 7.49
SUSAN HOOPER Raleigh NC 4.32
Peter Wentz Raleigh NC 6.72
SHAZIA KHAN Raleigh NC 3.48
Bradford Fyfe Raleigh NC 13.92
Shane Bazer Raleigh NC 8.64
MANOGNYA DARAM Raleigh NC 2.78
Kate Moran Raleigh NC 4.18
Evan Connell Raleigh NC 6.26
Ivyson Shen Raleigh NC 3.48
NABA HABEEB Raleigh NC 6.26
EDWIN L WORSLEY Raleigh NC 6.96
Ryan Johnson Raleigh NC 16.36
AMANULLAH MOHAMMAD Raleigh NC 9.22
Elizabeth Fryman Raleigh NC 10.05
MICHAEL CROTTY Raleigh NC 6.96
SYEDA FERDAUS Raleigh NC 5.18
Lauren Cloninger Raleigh NC 8.66
Russell Jones Raleigh NC 7.58
Eric Stanford Raleigh NC 6.26
BRIAN NGUYEN Raleigh NC 5.21
Rostant Farfan Raleigh NC 7.41
STEVEN PAUL HUNT Raleigh NC 5.22
Sarah Linn Raleigh NC 9.01
Ann Van Elsue Raleigh NC 3.89
Jonathan Durr Raleigh NC 6.72
KENNETH GREENLEE Raleigh NC 5.57
Kenneth Downs Jr Raleigh NC 5.69
FRANK SEGAL Raleigh NC 9.07
Maria E Gonzales Moreno Raleigh NC 3.89
Murra Hill Raleigh NC 4.18
BENJAMIN R PARKS Raleigh NC 6.61
Clayton Brooks Raleigh NC 11.23
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Jose L Gonzalez Raleigh NC 8.00
TRAVIS HAVENS Raleigh NC 9.45
CHRIS ALESCIO Raleigh NC 3.83
NATHANAEL OCCENAD Raleigh NC 7.83
Jonathan Fisher Raleigh NC 3.83
Cirilo Vasquez Raleigh NC 10.09
Alexandra Mulholland Raleigh NC 7.31
RAYMOND MARCHANT III Raleigh NC 4.18
CHANTELLE WOOD Raleigh NC 8.53
Kathleen A Lopez Raleigh NC 11.52
Julie Poole Lassiter Raleigh NC 3.48
Jordan Meaton Raleigh NC 11.48
Okoji Ndukwe Raleigh NC 7.18
LUTHER NELSON WHITE Raleigh NC 9.45
Benjamin Laforest Raleigh NC 4.03
Marsha Bernard Raleigh NC 6.80
Thomas Jeffrey Raleigh NC 6.96
Erin Higgenbotham Raleigh NC 6.62
Maryanne M Hamilton Raleigh NC 7.31
Justin Martin Raleigh NC 14.04
Kristin Struchen Raleigh NC 7.31
Lea Lebaron Raleigh NC 3.36
Rachel Scalercio Raleigh NC 10.14
KATIE JOHNSON Raleigh NC 7.66
Laverna Futrell Raleigh NC 5.29
MITCHELL DANFORTH Raleigh NC 6.96
CARRIE A DOYLE Raleigh NC 5.28
CLAIRE HOFFMAN Raleigh NC 10.05
Frances Meredith Raleigh NC 5.92
Tammy Mason Raleigh NC 3.13
TINA DUBOIS Raleigh NC 3.61
PETER B MUMMA Raleigh NC 2.78
Carol Exum Raleigh NC 12.88
Linda Hebert Raleigh NC 5.57
Anissa Marie Brady Raleigh NC 4.52
Shekar Bhairaweshwara Raleigh NC 8.75
Sarah Castle Raleigh NC 3.74
Curtis Peters Raleigh NC 17.40
Ramakrishna Sanka Raleigh NC 6.91
DENNIS LEE DAWSON Raleigh NC 15.12
Neha Desai Raleigh NC 8.53
PATRICIA A GRIMES Raleigh NC 7.18
DAN CHAKSUPA Raleigh NC 3.83
Elizabeth Lawes Raleigh NC 14.27
William E Ulrich Raleigh NC 8.00
Jonathan McNeill Raleigh NC 11.48
John Ross Raleigh NC 5.22
Mark Miller Raleigh NC 6.80
Jamica Whitaker Raleigh NC 5.69
John Hamilton Raleigh NC 18.24
GERMAINE NASWEME WANGATA Raleigh NC 8.00
Daniel Camacho Raleigh NC 6.64
NICOLE CREECH Raleigh NC 4.52
ROBERT HARRIS Raleigh NC 16.36
Krysa Szabo Raleigh NC 7.31
SUNGBUM GO Raleigh NC 24.00
David Johnson Raleigh NC 8.00
Jennifer Romano Raleigh NC 17.76
Jason Caddell Raleigh NC 8.35
Erica Perez Raleigh NC 5.85
Caryn Ruiz Raleigh NC 7.31
Saman Jahanpour Raleigh NC 3.48
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BOYD KING Raleigh NC 13.23
Michelle Unthank Raleigh NC 8.58
Julia Rogers Raleigh NC 6.26
NISHA KHETERPAL Raleigh NC 17.40
Julia Rogers Raleigh NC 4.52
BRANDON GREEN Raleigh NC 4.87
ANDRES FERNANDEZ Raleigh NC 3.13
STEVEN SCHMITT Raleigh NC 12.53
MARCUS CLENDENIN Raleigh NC 11.48
RUDDY MARTINEZ Raleigh NC 8.00
RICHARD BITNER Raleigh NC 17.40
Andy Grieshop Raleigh NC 8.64
Nagamalleswara Kopparapu Raleigh NC 5.22
Beth Johnson Raleigh NC 18.44
DEEP SOUTH BUILDING LLC Raleigh NC 18.24
SHELBY ROSS Raleigh NC 5.67
RESHMA S THERALA Raleigh NC 6.96
Scott Wilson Raleigh NC 8.70
NADER NAEYMI-RAD Raleigh NC 7.66
Joseph Pilli Raleigh NC 6.96
CASSIO FONTES Raleigh NC 6.96
Alvin Aquino Raleigh NC 6.96
Imad Rahman Chowdhury Raleigh NC 7.66
JANET JENNINGS Raleigh NC 6.96
CLIFTON P MINSLEY Raleigh NC 18.24
Ellen Hathaway Raleigh NC 8.58
MD HASAN Raleigh NC 7.66
Custom Estate Homes Raleigh NC 24.00
Parthkumar Dave Raleigh NC 5.92
Vijay Bangalorekrishnamurthy Raleigh NC 16.52
BETTINA KNIGHT Raleigh NC 12.30
QUEEN NEWKIRK Raleigh NC 8.53
Grace Page Raleigh NC 4.18
CAROLYN W MANLEY Raleigh NC 6.26
NINA LEAHY Raleigh NC 12.53
JOHN NORWOOD Raleigh NC 11.48
Marcus Pollard Raleigh NC 3.13
SHAMILI KUNCHALA Raleigh NC 7.66
RAVEN A JOHNSON Raleigh NC 3.48
Pol Ortega Raleigh NC 5.92
Jason Smith Raleigh NC 8.00
JOHN VANWAGNER Raleigh NC 8.70
Jean Farrell Raleigh NC 6.26
JOAQUIN CAZUELA Raleigh NC 5.69
Justin Chin Raleigh NC 15.31
Noah Whitaker Raleigh NC 3.48
Henryk Scheibner Raleigh NC 5.76
Derevana Leach Raleigh NC 12.84
Devan Pouncy Raleigh NC 4.18
Laurel A Calabek Raleigh NC 15.60
Michael G Adams Raleigh NC 11.63
SONYA M GREENE Raleigh NC 13.92
Steven Sollod Raleigh NC 6.96
Sherman Lee Raleigh NC 24.00
BRIAN BOUCHER Raleigh NC 13.98
Katherine Jenkins Raleigh NC 10.80
JOHN C PUZAK Raleigh NC 10.86
Hari Manne Raleigh NC 4.56
Guillaume Dadje Raleigh NC 4.56
Roy Hampton Huntley Raleigh NC 4.56
Lou Ann Leidy Raleigh NC 4.56
Joseph W Burton Raleigh NC 4.56
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Michael Behrend Raleigh NC 4.56
Harvey Slade Raleigh NC 4.56
Akshay Sharma Raleigh NC 4.56
Keith Gay Raleigh NC 4.56
Johnnie Randolph Raleigh NC 4.56
Adugna Negeri Raleigh NC 4.56
Carmen Rivera-Muniz Raleigh NC 4.56
Cara Davis Raleigh NC 4.56
James A Kendrick Raleigh NC 4.56
Sylvester Stancil Raleigh NC 4.56
Talmon Finch Raleigh NC 4.56
Patricia Cody Raleigh NC 4.56
David Glenn Dowd Raleigh NC 4.56
Lester Evans Jr Raleigh NC 4.56
Ryan Prather Raleigh NC 4.56
Clayton B Law Raleigh NC 4.56
Emily Cox Raleigh NC 4.56
Yvette Scott Raleigh NC 4.56
Tavera White Raleigh NC 4.56
TARIK ELHANDI Raleigh NC 4.56
Courtney Rojas Raleigh NC 4.56
Ismael Rodriguez Hernandez Raleigh NC 4.56
Katherine Gleason Raleigh NC 4.56
Duane Olivier Raleigh NC 4.56
Thaddeus Bartkowiak Raleigh NC 4.56
Virginia Hill Raleigh NC 4.56
ENRIQUE CASTILLO Raleigh NC 4.56
Sue Ann Askin Raleigh NC 4.56
Miguel Leonidas Alvarez Raleigh NC 4.56
DOLORES A HALL Raleigh NC 4.56
Eric Dashawn Bishop Raleigh NC 4.56
Gwendolyn Horst Raleigh NC 4.56
Charles Crew Raleigh NC 4.56
Gladys Xiomara Andino Raleigh NC 4.56
ELIZABETH A HUNT Raleigh NC 4.56
Leeland Painter Raleigh NC 13.68
Miroslaw Bartkowiak Raleigh NC 13.68
Tom Thotus Raleigh NC 13.68
Michael velez Raleigh NC 13.68
Allen Cook Raleigh NC 13.68
John Shaffer Raleigh NC 13.68
Ansley James Jr Raleigh NC 13.68
Edward J Casanave Raleigh NC 13.68
JUSTIN BURLESON Raleigh NC 13.68
Chauncey E Hatcher Raleigh NC 13.68
Colleen Moore Raleigh NC 13.68
AUGUST CONSTR SOLUTIONS INC Raleigh NC 13.68
DEMOND L REED Raleigh NC 13.68
Jill Lochridge Raleigh NC 13.68
LESLIE SIERRA Raleigh NC 13.68
Chibuzo Anyakora Raleigh NC 13.68
MARIA SILVIA PREZA Raleigh NC 13.68
SEAN IRWIN Raleigh NC 13.68
Jesse Dean Raleigh NC 13.68
MICHAEL O CITRON Raleigh NC 13.68
Robert T Clancy Raleigh NC 13.68
MARK WOODWELL Raleigh NC 13.68
Helen Jenkins Raleigh NC 13.68
ROBIN JORDAN Raleigh NC 13.68
MELISSA GRAHAM Raleigh NC 13.68
Sasha K Paxton Raleigh NC 13.68
LINDA HARVEY Raleigh NC 13.68
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John Hutton Raleigh NC 13.68
David Jones Raleigh NC 13.68
Cecilia Redding Raleigh NC 13.68
Inno Azuogalanya Raleigh NC 13.68
Joy Moss Raleigh NC 13.68
GARTH HERBERT Raleigh NC 13.68
Darrin F McClain Raleigh NC 13.68
Timothy Poliquin Raleigh NC 13.68
ZACHARY SPINKS Raleigh NC 13.68
Dikai Xu Raleigh NC 13.68
John Houston Raleigh NC 13.68
Robert Jordan Raleigh NC 13.68
Zachary Ware Raleigh NC 13.68
Thomas L Butler Raleigh NC 6.00
Ingrid Fromm Raleigh NC 6.00
Andrew Smart Raleigh NC 6.00
Rebecca S and Jon Showalter Raleigh NC 6.00
Baker Roofing Co Raleigh NC 6.00
Taylor Allen Raleigh NC 6.00
Robert Hooker III Raleigh NC 6.00
Lennox Superville Raleigh NC 6.00
Septimus William George Jr Raleigh NC 6.00
DANIEL BAGLEY Raleigh NC 6.00
Jingfeng Yu Raleigh NC 6.00
Deidre Lozares Raleigh NC 6.00
Peter S Stone Raleigh NC 6.00
MEREDITH KUSHNER Raleigh NC 6.00
David Salva Raleigh NC 6.00
Charles Eisener Raleigh NC 6.00
Hye Yong Chang Raleigh NC 6.00
Patrick O'Bryant Raleigh NC 6.00
Marcus Woodling Raleigh NC 6.00
Ulises Ferrer Sanchez Raleigh NC 6.00
Hector Vargas Raleigh NC 6.00
Gulzar Hossain Raleigh NC 6.00
Phyllis Nunn Raleigh NC 6.00
Jose Barahona Raleigh NC 6.00
Jacob Colvin Raleigh NC 6.00
Quayanna Reese Raleigh NC 6.00
Marleena Norris Raleigh NC 6.00
Stephen Dumey Raleigh NC 6.00
Alonzo Forbes Raleigh NC 6.00
Claire Steamer Raleigh NC 6.00
Margaret Kellner Raleigh NC 6.00
Earl Daniels Raleigh NC 6.00
Yadira Zelaya Raleigh NC 6.00
Lee E Reeves Jr Raleigh NC 6.00
Amna Warner Raleigh NC 6.00
KEITH MCDERMOTT Raleigh NC 6.00
JULIE MOORE Raleigh NC 6.00
TERRANCE PIGUES Raleigh NC 6.00
Jennifer Lane Cassidy Raleigh NC 6.00
Diane Amidon Raleigh NC 6.00
Carolyn Davis Raleigh NC 6.00
Latasha Jolly Raleigh NC 6.00
Tanza Moye Raleigh NC 6.00
Nathaniel Griffin Raleigh NC 6.00
Michael Ripley Raleigh NC 6.00
ABEL WILLIAMS RAYO-BAHENA Raleigh NC 6.00
Megan Hoekstra Raleigh NC 6.00
Thomas Taylor Raleigh NC 6.00
CHARLIE DANIELS Raleigh NC 6.00
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MICHAEL ULASI Raleigh NC 6.00
Michael Springs Raleigh NC 6.00
June Burbage Raleigh NC 6.00
SARA MOESSINGER Raleigh NC 6.00
Jean Elengi Raleigh NC 6.00
TIFFANY GALVEZ Raleigh NC 6.00
Nestor Avila-Miranda Raleigh NC 6.00
Candace Watkins Raleigh NC 6.00
James Gatabaki Raleigh NC 6.00
Christopher Rhodes Raleigh NC 6.00
RUTH WALL Raleigh NC 6.00
Paul Vezzetti Raleigh NC 6.00
Era Prakash Raleigh NC 6.00
LEAH DORSEY Raleigh NC 6.00
JEFFREY JOHNSON Raleigh NC 6.00
Joelle Irish Raleigh NC 6.00
FELIPE J ARROYO Raleigh NC 6.00
Christine Knettel Raleigh NC 6.00
NIXON MOREIRA Raleigh NC 6.00
Naser Alboeij Raleigh NC 6.00
Amy Frazer Raleigh NC 12.00
Jessica Alber Senter Raleigh NC 12.00
Rebecca Esler Raleigh NC 12.00
Jose Vicente Garcia Raleigh NC 12.00
Leon Reich Raleigh NC 12.00
Charles F Schutte Jr Raleigh NC 12.00
Julia Kaplan Raleigh NC 12.00
Brian Bischoff Raleigh NC 12.00
Megan Miller Raleigh NC 12.00
Christen Custodio Raleigh NC 12.00
Maria Elva Lopez Raleigh NC 12.00
Ben Mullins Raleigh NC 12.00
Kenneth Coley Raleigh NC 12.00
Victor Nwachukwu Raleigh NC 12.00
Chris Irona Raleigh NC 12.00
Debbie Callahan Raleigh NC 12.00
Krista Allen Raleigh NC 12.00
Frances Mahaffey Raleigh NC 12.00
Stephanie Capolongo Raleigh NC 12.00
Amy DeChicio Raleigh NC 12.00
ALAN HEVERLEY Raleigh NC 12.00
JACKELINE A PREZA Raleigh NC 12.00
Kathleen S Kirkland Raleigh NC 12.00
Miguel Martinez Raleigh NC 12.00
Jennifer Rankin Raleigh NC 12.00
Joseph Evangelista Raleigh NC 12.00
Justin Pasfield Raleigh NC 12.00
Shandolyn Brown Raleigh NC 12.00
Richard Cahill Raleigh NC 12.00
Makondi Sassa Raleigh NC 12.00
Jonathan Frey Raleigh NC 12.00
Brittany Nichols Raleigh NC 12.00
Randall Watkins Raleigh NC 12.00
Mathew Forster Raleigh NC 12.00
Okoronkwo Chukwu Raleigh NC 12.00
CESAR RODRIGUEZ Raleigh NC 12.00
MIGUEL MENDOZA Raleigh NC 12.00
Dennis Rulifson Raleigh NC 12.00
Harold Nance Raleigh NC 12.00
Susan Cera Raleigh NC 12.00
Penelope Parsons Raleigh NC 12.00
Leshae Albrecht Raleigh NC 12.00
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KRISTIE GEASON Raleigh NC 12.00
Dianne Antunes Raleigh NC 12.00
Lara O'Brien Raleigh NC 12.00
Joseph Wolfe Raleigh NC 12.00
BRENDA Y BARNES Raleigh NC 12.00
Charles Richard Moore IV Raleigh NC 12.00
PEDRO M GALLEGOS Raleigh NC 12.00
ABDESSAMAD HACHBY Raleigh NC 12.00
Sandra Pope Raleigh NC 12.00
Shauna Colbert Raleigh NC 12.00
Ebony Moore Raleigh NC 12.00
April Hall Raleigh NC 12.00
Valentyna Kazmiriv Raleigh NC 12.00
CLAUDIA GRANDIO Raleigh NC 12.00
Cathy A Rathke Raleigh NC 7.20
Tyshon Boone Raleigh NC 7.20
Michelle Goryn Raleigh NC 7.20
Jessica Castro Raleigh NC 7.20
Blanchard Musasa Raleigh NC 7.20
CALVIN K DUNN Raleigh NC 7.20
Margaret Wiggins Raleigh NC 7.20
Betty Bland Raleigh NC 7.20
Rachel Blackwood Raleigh NC 7.20
KATHLEEN ANDREWS Raleigh NC 7.20
Philip isaac Raleigh NC 7.20
Amber Issa Raleigh NC 7.20
Donald Chipp Raleigh NC 7.20
Hallie Sheaffer Raleigh NC 7.20
Terry Collins Raleigh NC 7.20
Lydia Rodriguez Raleigh NC 7.20
Mark Eatman Raleigh NC 7.20
Mokhtar Belalia Raleigh NC 7.20
George Shiley Raleigh NC 7.20
Asa Price Raleigh NC 7.20
Shelley Crisp Raleigh NC 7.20
Veronica Williams Raleigh NC 7.20
Megan Downey Raleigh NC 7.20
Nayer Kamel Raleigh NC 7.20
Linda B. Metcalf Raleigh NC 7.20
TEVALL BUTLER Raleigh NC 7.20
Josephine Strickland Raleigh NC 7.20
Kevin Howell Raleigh NC 7.20
ABDALKHALE SROUR Raleigh NC 7.20
Jamie C Robbins Raleigh NC 7.20
Ariel Montanez Raleigh NC 7.20
DANIEL REID WILSON Raleigh NC 7.20
John Cook Raleigh NC 7.20
RODNEY TILLINGHAST Raleigh NC 7.20
ROBERT MERCER Raleigh NC 7.20
Martha Peed Raleigh NC 7.20
SEAN PHILLIPS Raleigh NC 7.20
REBEKAH BLANCO Raleigh NC 7.20
Shalanda Galloway Raleigh NC 7.20
Ethan Obrien Raleigh NC 7.20
AI SYKEO Raleigh NC 7.20
Jose Marquez Quintanilla Raleigh NC 7.20
Destiny Elliott Raleigh NC 7.20
Sarah Brown Raleigh NC 7.20
JEFFREY R SUMMERS Raleigh NC 7.20
LEVI FOSS Raleigh NC 7.20
PAIGE S SYNESAEL Raleigh NC 7.20
WAKITA MCCORMICK Raleigh NC 7.20
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KARL BERWYN Raleigh NC 7.20
Katherine Gammon Raleigh NC 7.20
TAYLOR MARIE MERRITT Raleigh NC 7.20
John Warren III Raleigh NC 7.20
DELORES A JOYNER Raleigh NC 7.20
janelle lorraine cato Raleigh NC 7.20
David Iversen Raleigh NC 7.20
Jerry Horton Raleigh NC 7.20
Charles McKoy Raleigh NC 7.20
Kevin Cooling Raleigh NC 7.20
Eli Amuzu Seshie Raleigh NC 7.20
Keith Robinson Raleigh NC 7.20
William Goodpasture Raleigh NC 7.20
DEBBIE L MCNEIL-SMITH Raleigh NC 7.20
JORDAN GEE Raleigh NC 7.20
Sonya Marshmon Raleigh NC 7.20
THOMAS HIMEBAUGH Raleigh NC 7.20
OMAR PALMA GALLEGOS Raleigh NC 7.20
VERONICA FLOWERS Raleigh NC 7.20
DEANNA MANLEY Raleigh NC 7.20
Nyisha Diggs Raleigh NC 7.20
Zachary Welch Raleigh NC 7.20
john Hill Raleigh NC 7.20
Gloria Polanco Raleigh NC 7.20
Carol Marin Raleigh NC 7.20
Deidre Rodrigues Raleigh NC 7.20
Steven T Andrews Raleigh NC 7.20
ANDREW WRIGHT Raleigh NC 7.20
Jason Whitman Raleigh NC 7.20
Wilmarie Nazario Raleigh NC 7.20
Rolando Poblete Raleigh NC 7.20
Maria Dominguez Raleigh NC 7.20
Joseph Burke Raleigh NC 7.20
BLAKE MARTIN Raleigh NC 7.20
Marc Pasquini Raleigh NC 7.20
Tammy Lee Raleigh NC 7.20
Alfred Otte Raleigh NC 7.81
John G Sauls Raleigh NC 8.35
Jane Barnes Raleigh NC 8.32
Alaa Dahir Raleigh NC 5.57
Judy Colditz Raleigh NC 13.61
Allyson Pritchett Raleigh NC 7.07
Ketan Shah Raleigh NC 7.56
Alexander Hughes Raleigh NC 4.56
My-Chau Matrick Raleigh NC 9.60
Yaomin Kao Raleigh NC 3.60
Walter Reeves Raleigh NC 4.56
Roy Bowman Raleigh NC 4.61
James Holland Raleigh NC 3.74
Christopher Douglas Raleigh NC 18.24
Rebecca Burkett Raleigh NC 6.05
Belgica Mendez Raleigh NC 6.62
Sam D Dowdy Raleigh NC 11.23
Jonathan Severs Raleigh NC 7.49
Matthew Gauch Raleigh NC 18.24
Karnice Halford Raleigh NC 5.10
Lauren E Elmore Raleigh NC 4.56
Paula Hadley Raleigh NC 4.56
Consuelo Bryant Raleigh NC 4.56
Neal Farrand Raleigh NC 9.50
Matthew Gold Raleigh NC 8.06
Timothy Glasson Raleigh NC 6.05
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Casey Brucken Raleigh NC 6.34
Krystina King Raleigh NC 3.17
Temidayo Bomani-Nikoi Raleigh NC 4.56
Sandy Dickinson Raleigh NC 12.38
Lucille A Whipple Raleigh NC 4.03
Ureena Manandhar Raleigh NC 6.34
Stephanie Ford Raleigh NC 8.06
Jason M Fryar Raleigh NC 6.05
Larry W. Lockett Raleigh NC 4.42
Johnny Joyner Raleigh NC 4.61
Karoki Mburugu Raleigh NC 8.06
Adrienne Judd-Howell Raleigh NC 9.50
Julie Eckert Raleigh NC 10.37
Timothy Sauls Raleigh NC 8.64
Wael Natour Raleigh NC 5.18
Virginia Ryce Raleigh NC 11.52
Michael Kunkel Raleigh NC 10.08
Jesse Longacre Raleigh NC 4.56
Marilyn Hendershott Raleigh NC 3.60
Brian Chance Raleigh NC 4.56
Jonathan Chappell Raleigh NC 18.24
Donna A Blasko Raleigh NC 3.31
Yolanda Watkins Raleigh NC 6.91
Jon Potter Raleigh NC 8.64
Tarra Bilak Raleigh NC 18.24
Azucena Varona Raleigh NC 7.78
Terrance Breeden Raleigh NC 8.06
Bethany Kuhns Raleigh NC 6.91
MICHAEL MCGUIRE Raleigh NC 7.49
Yajaira Santana Raleigh NC 6.05
Steven Sakofsky Raleigh NC 4.56
Delight M LEE Raleigh NC 6.96
KAREN Schwall Raleigh NC 4.56
Nancy Johnson Raleigh NC 3.46
Stefan W Wiktor Raleigh NC 12.72
Kent Thompson Raleigh NC 5.18
Vinay G Sakhrani Raleigh NC 15.12
Norberto Martin Raleigh NC 10.66
Jack Geurin Raleigh NC 4.61
Robert M Cash Raleigh NC 12.10
Kurtis Durrett Raleigh NC 16.32
Joy Allen Raleigh NC 4.61
Robert Tavarez Raleigh NC 5.47
Johnny Moore Raleigh NC 4.90
Dalia Ortiz Raleigh NC 8.35
Sonia Locke Raleigh NC 5.18
Louise Martin Raleigh NC 4.56
BRIAN MEGILLIGAN Raleigh NC 6.05
John Goldfield Raleigh NC 8.64
Allison Mays Raleigh NC 6.34
MARY BUBNIS Raleigh NC 5.47
Nerre Shuriah Raleigh NC 3.17
Darnell Diego Allen Raleigh NC 6.05
Tarsha Lesane Raleigh NC 3.46
Cynthia G Pritchard Raleigh NC 19.20
Jenna Waggoner Raleigh NC 4.56
Christina Fullford Raleigh NC 2.88
Mary K Cobb Raleigh NC 12.72
Bronwyn K Walker Raleigh NC 18.24
Kristine Johnson Raleigh NC 4.56
Myra Clave Raleigh NC 4.56
Gail Hill Raleigh NC 10.08
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Tommy Love Raleigh NC 22.80
Eboni Brickhouse Raleigh NC 4.90
Elizabeth Ouzts Raleigh NC 4.56
Josephine Ragland Darden Raleigh NC 24.00
Poqiu Gu Raleigh NC 4.56
Abdourahmane Diawara Raleigh NC 4.56
Nathan Mogilski Raleigh NC 5.04
Hallie Sheaffer Raleigh NC 11.76
David Abell Raleigh NC 8.40
William Peebles Raleigh NC 10.66
Aky Babutila Raleigh NC 4.56
Tyrone Fisher Raleigh NC 9.50
Ziya Gizlice Raleigh NC 9.24
Matthew Weissinger Raleigh NC 18.00
Stephanie Vaughn Raleigh NC 9.94
John Connell Raleigh NC 4.22
Jamie Quinn Raleigh NC 5.22
BENJAMIN COURTS Raleigh NC 8.32
Mary Pettenati Raleigh NC 11.83
Alex Ponder Raleigh NC 8.35
Tracy Taylor Raleigh NC 8.32
Brock Buck Raleigh NC 8.58
PADMA SAMALA Raleigh NC 5.69
Joseph Graham Alexander Raleigh NC 8.58
Elesha Dye Raleigh NC 8.57
Elizabeth Mitchell Raleigh NC 8.57
Jeanne Quiros Raleigh NC 11.34
Aaron Payne Raleigh NC 5.18
Shahid Chughtai Raleigh NC 3.74
Rajmohan Rajanayagam Raleigh NC 12.46
GUSTAAF VANDERMEEREN Raleigh NC 10.44
Daniela Alldredge Raleigh NC 9.50
Martin Flournory Raleigh NC 5.30
John Caves Raleigh NC 10.20
BRIAN BEWLEY Raleigh NC 18.24
DORIANE TAYLOR Raleigh NC 10.09
Dover L Daniel Jr Raleigh NC 5.76
Lillian Moore Raleigh NC 5.40
John Toller Raleigh NC 7.10
Danny Smalls Raleigh NC 4.18
KAREN N STEINMILLER Raleigh NC 6.96
Alwin Domingo Raleigh NC 8.70
ZACHARY BODNAR Raleigh NC 9.74
Lucas Crowthers Raleigh NC 18.24
Diana Hauser Raleigh NC 13.61
William Hockaday Raleigh NC 5.92
Robert A Meynardie Raleigh NC 16.32
Orlice Hodges Raleigh NC 11.83
Arthur Gause Raleigh NC 8.35
Samantha Rideout Raleigh NC 2.44
Audra Richards Raleigh NC 6.26
Scott M Konzem Raleigh NC 18.00
Rima Nasser Raleigh NC 19.20
STEPHEN WITHERS Raleigh NC 15.36
OLUSEGUN A OYEGUNWA Raleigh NC 12.53
ALEXANDRA APEL Raleigh NC 17.40
Edgardo Bilan Raleigh NC 4.52
Robert Dellinger Raleigh NC 5.92
BELMA FIGUEROA Raleigh NC 11.48
PAUL MERTENS Raleigh NC 8.64
TYLER GRANGE Raleigh NC 21.12
Kristen Keller Raleigh NC 3.13
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LEO SANTOWASSO Raleigh NC 6.28
Brandon Wilson Raleigh NC 13.14
Steven Sollod Raleigh NC 6.96
JOSEPH AZUKAS Raleigh NC 14.62
PHILIP SANNES Raleigh NC 7.12
RICHARD WOLFE Raleigh NC 16.33
Bruce Trant Raleigh NC 12.53
Ihab Asfari Raleigh NC 5.22
Carlton Brown Raleigh NC 6.24
Randy Daniel Raleigh NC 16.65
SHAWN D DAVIS Raleigh NC 8.35
THOMAS DANIEL JOHNSON Raleigh NC 19.20
TIEN-SHI YEN Raleigh NC 15.67
Charles Brown Raleigh NC 8.35
William Speri Raleigh NC 6.96
WAYNE LEWIS Raleigh NC 5.26
Michael Aromeh Raleigh NC 4.52
Patricia Onumonu Raleigh NC 4.87
RYNITA JULIEN Raleigh NC 17.05
Nikita Pulley Raleigh NC 9.40
CHRISTOPHER MATTHEWS Raleigh NC 14.28
DENBY R BARROW Raleigh NC 12.56
Grant R Shonkwiler Raleigh NC 9.74
Stacey Hickok Raleigh NC 5.92
BERT BORNGESSER Raleigh NC 5.92
ADAM JASON Raleigh NC 10.09
RACHEL SIEGEL Raleigh NC 9.40
Kyle B Holden Raleigh NC 5.57
Matthew Schmitt Raleigh NC 14.40
VENKATA MELUKOTA Raleigh NC 9.74
Joseph Brenzovich Raleigh NC 13.92
ELIZABETH ROSEN Raleigh NC 10.05
DANIELLE VERLEY Raleigh NC 12.44
Mereth Hoffman Raleigh NC 9.68
IBRAHIM ALHALLAQ Raleigh NC 7.66
Thomas Geiger Raleigh NC 11.09
Anthony Chiappone Raleigh NC 6.96
KAREN YORKDALE Raleigh NC 4.52
RONALD L JONES Raleigh NC 12.56
Dana Mahoney Raleigh NC 11.83
RAJAT MAYUR Raleigh NC 5.92
Charles Milam Raleigh NC 4.18
STEVE HESS Raleigh NC 17.06
Rodriques Wynn Raleigh NC 4.52
Kenton Yeates Raleigh NC 11.14
Robert Bradley Raleigh NC 9.05
Carolyn Zuttel Raleigh NC 4.52
DEWAYNE WASHINGTON Raleigh NC 7.68
John Jordan Raleigh NC 6.26
MICHAEL SCOTT UNDERWOOD Raleigh NC 15.31
Elizabeth Thompson Raleigh NC 13.68
Michael Young Raleigh NC 13.68
Arend Klooster Raleigh NC 13.68
Kristina Kenney Raleigh NC 13.68
Carl Utterback Raleigh NC 13.68
Alex Wang Raleigh NC 13.68
Jill Pilati Raleigh NC 13.68
Samudra Vijay Raleigh NC 13.68
Susan Sweetser Raleigh NC 13.68
Taylor Smith Raleigh NC 13.68
John T Robertson Raleigh NC 13.68
Tramaine Young Raleigh NC 13.68
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Douglas Yarbrough Raleigh NC 13.68
Isaac Onywere Raleigh NC 13.68
Preston Averette Raleigh NC 13.68
Stephen Cline Raleigh NC 13.68
Daniel Ryan Raleigh NC 13.68
Michael Patten Raleigh NC 13.68
Jacqueline Brodsky Raleigh NC 13.68
Hans M Kerekes Raleigh NC 13.68
Adam Carrington Raleigh NC 13.68
Ben C Thompson Raleigh NC 13.68
Larry Beaton Raleigh NC 13.68
Marian Gardner Raleigh NC 13.68
Scott Abbott Raleigh NC 13.68
Chris Wetzel Raleigh NC 13.68
Justin Russo Raleigh NC 13.68
Genna Hunt Raleigh NC 13.68
DAVID MEISNER Raleigh NC 13.68
Chi Tran Raleigh NC 13.68
Mark F Lefebvre Raleigh NC 13.68
Crystal Arthur Raleigh NC 6.00
Clarissa Pratt Raleigh NC 6.00
Luis Jimenez Raleigh NC 6.00
May Roe Raleigh NC 6.00
Lindsey Rojas Raleigh NC 6.00
Lenard Hood Raleigh NC 6.00
James J. Hartzell Raleigh NC 6.00
Chihjung Fang Raleigh NC 6.00
Emily A. Moler Raleigh NC 6.00
Samuel Alonge Raleigh NC 6.00
Roy Champion Raleigh NC 6.00
Andrew Paur Raleigh NC 6.00
Scott Mouw Raleigh NC 6.00
Rafael Ferreira Raleigh NC 6.00
David Coward Raleigh NC 6.00
John Kleczewski Raleigh NC 6.00
Christopher Prince Raleigh NC 6.00
April Cook Raleigh NC 6.00
Kevin P Lanzikos Raleigh NC 6.00
Mary Sell Raleigh NC 6.00
Oliver Upshaw Raleigh NC 6.00
Katie Hanson Raleigh NC 6.00
Yahsiel Lugo Raleigh NC 6.00
Chandrika Rao Raleigh NC 6.00
Mary Walton Raleigh NC 6.00
Barbaraann Wolf Raleigh NC 6.00
David Abell Raleigh NC 6.00
Sean Colbert-Lewis Raleigh NC 6.00
Steven Dicks Raleigh NC 6.00
Eric Thomas Raleigh NC 6.00
Paul Khawaja Raleigh NC 6.00
GLENN L NICHOLS Raleigh NC 6.00
Kelly Parker Raleigh NC 7.20
Alice Hager Raleigh NC 7.20
Alan Swain Raleigh NC 7.20
Thomas Fetherolf Raleigh NC 7.20
Kyle T Obermiller Raleigh NC 7.20
Jean Apolo Raleigh NC 7.20
James Brown Raleigh NC 7.20
Ronsie Person Raleigh NC 7.20
Jane Forde Raleigh NC 7.20
Kristi W Dunn Raleigh NC 7.20
Cynthia Sidner Raleigh NC 7.20
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Osama Sammour Raleigh NC 7.20
James Parker Raleigh NC 7.20
Matthew Eckl Raleigh NC 7.20
Scott Shackleton Raleigh NC 7.20
Jared Gallimore Raleigh NC 7.20
David Olson Raleigh NC 7.20
Jonathan Barbee Raleigh NC 7.20
Michael Wilson Raleigh NC 7.20
Curtis Martin Raleigh NC 7.20
Adam Organ Raleigh NC 7.20
Patience Sanders Raleigh NC 7.20
Bronce McClain Raleigh NC 7.20
Theodore Van Dyk Raleigh NC 7.20
Christopher Nickerson Raleigh NC 7.20
Ryan Sharpstene Raleigh NC 7.20
Damon Sterling Raleigh NC 7.20
David Murphy Raleigh NC 7.20
Charles Wade Raleigh NC 7.20
Lisa Hunter Raleigh NC 7.20
Gerald Gaines Raleigh NC 7.20
ROBERT BRESLIN Raleigh NC 7.20
Elia Leo Minervini Raleigh NC 7.20
John Adams Raleigh NC 7.20
DIANA S GOSS Raleigh NC 7.20
TAMALIKA RAMSEY Raleigh NC 7.20
Kristin Kauffman Corson Raleigh NC 7.20
Pranav Patel Raleigh NC 12.00
Nabarun Dasgupta Raleigh NC 12.00
Erica King Raleigh NC 12.00
Michael Celetti Raleigh NC 12.00
Jerry Wayne Hicks Raleigh NC 12.00
Susan Hamer Raleigh NC 12.00
Stephen Shiver Raleigh NC 12.00
Tryst Chagnon Raleigh NC 12.00
Shirley Belcredi Raleigh NC 12.00
Marlene Mueller Raleigh NC 12.00
Steven Argyris Raleigh NC 12.00
Chunfu Chen Raleigh NC 12.00
Willie Beverly Raleigh NC 12.00
GEORGE SANDERSON Raleigh NC 12.00
PAUL MINOR Raleigh NC 12.00
Daryl Garvin Raleigh NC 12.00
Jacob Morgan Raleigh NC 12.00
DANIEL LANPHEAR Raleigh NC 12.00
Erin S White Raleigh NC 12.00
Teresa Lynn Dubow Raleigh NC 12.00
Katharine Neill Raleigh NC 12.00
Tyler Stanton Raleigh NC 12.00
Michael W Kudenov Raleigh NC 12.00
Jamie Smith Raleigh NC 12.00
Adam Goldblatt Raleigh NC 12.00
Arup Mazumdar Raleigh NC 12.00
Erin Jung Raleigh NC 12.00
Gail S Powell Raleigh NC 12.00
Karoline Briggs Raleigh NC 12.00
Christophe Roff Raleigh NC 12.00
Stephen Nash Raleigh NC 12.00
Karen Hohenstein Raleigh NC 12.00
Chihjung Fang Raleigh NC 12.00
James Snell Raleigh NC 12.00
Ronald Morris Raleigh NC 12.00
Eugene Haignere Raleigh NC 12.00
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Michael Ensley Raleigh NC 12.00
Erica Burger Raleigh NC 12.00
Nicole Munoz Raleigh NC 12.00
Emma Dallaird Raleigh NC 12.00
Bryan Swenson Raleigh NC 12.00
Todd Olson Raleigh NC 12.00
Michael Brown Raleigh NC 12.00
Dylan Reynolds Raleigh NC 12.00
Brenn Kirton Raleigh NC 12.00
Marcos Gonzalez Raleigh NC 12.00
Thomas Sayre Raleigh NC 12.00
Justin Ray Raleigh NC 12.00
Hillsboro Partners 1, LLC Raleigh NC 12.00
Brian Jameson Raleigh NC 12.00
Jennifer Sikora Raleigh NC 12.00
Digant Goyal Raleigh NC 12.00
Reid Baughman Raleigh NC 12.00
Elite Gym LLC Dunn NC 45.36
Devshyam Corp Selma NC 120.00
Will 110, LLC Raleigh NC 69.12
Wake County General Services Raleigh NC 36.00
IGlass Properties LLC Cary NC 28.08
Jessica Martin Fletcher NC 59.28
North American Foundation of Islamic Services 
(NAFIS)

Apex NC 60.00

Holly Alvarino Raleigh NC 12.00
Tommy Hinson Evergreen NC 3.74
TIMM WATROUS Asheville NC 6.02
James KARWEL Pinehurst NC 10.37
Givens Estates Inc Asheville NC 12.00
ROI Revolution, Inc Raleigh NC 120.00
Trophy on Maywood LLC Raleigh NC 24.00
Mark Macpherson Pittsboro NC 6.80
Copycat Print Shop INC Wilmington NC 17.28
Theodore White Liberty NC 6.00
Tiffany Dunkelberg Wake Forest NC 18.24
MVR LLC West End NC 24.00
Julia Brown Asheville NC 9.12
Stephen C King Southern Pines NC 18.24
MVR LLC DBA: Seven Lakes Storage West End NC 6.00
Annie Louise Perkinson Fairview NC 18.24
Jeff L Coble Manson NC 9.12
Anna Cone Franklinville NC 6.00
Robert Pettyjohn Wake Forest NC 21.60
Hickory Nut Gap Farm Camp LLC Fairview NC 9.12
Homes by Dickerson, Inc. Wendell NC 9.12
Heather Burckart Wake Forest NC 12.00
Alina Kale Asheville NC 12.00
DeMann Marine Power INC Wilmington NC 17.28
610 Eastside Drive LLC Black Mountain NC 17.28
Michael Martine Chapel Hill NC 9.12
Nadia Khan Cary NC 12.00
Steven Hatcher Timberlake, NC NC 12.00
North American Foundation of Islamic Services 
(NAFIS)

Apex NC 18.24

George Edwin Badget Fayetteville NC 12.00
Benjamin Martin Asheville NC 9.12
Andreas Winston Garner NC 12.00
Sammy Bryant Four Oaks NC 5.18
Lars C. Jensen Fairview NC 9.12
Thomas A Bonidy Hendersonville NC 12.00
Lauren Staska Siler City NC 7.20
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Dynamite Roasting Company LLC Black Mountain NC 9.07
Christopher Kimmey Weaverville NC 9.12
Patrick Heavner Fairview NC 21.60
Carr Amplifiers Inc Pittsboro NC 24.00
S Warren Phillips, DDS Wilmington NC 13.68
Roy Brooks New Hill NC 21.12
Jack Clayton Fuquay Varina NC 13.68
Eco Group of the Carolinas LLC Swannanoa NC 21.60
Jill Robinson Wilmington NC 12.96
IGlass Properties LLC Cary NC 21.60
James Dose Black Mountain NC 7.20
Leaf & Limb LLC Raleigh NC 21.60
Anthony D. Dezio Candler NC 6.96
MARK KLEIVE DDS PA BLACK MTN NC 21.23
Paul Romesburg Weaverville NC 13.68
Michael J Reardon Asheville NC 7.20
Asheville Community yoga Asheville NC 36.00
Office Ours, INC Raleigh NC 21.60
Asheville Comm Yoga Asheville NC 18.00
Asheville Community yoga Asheville NC 36.00
Anson County BD of Education Peachland NC 6.00
DARK WATERSPOON LLC Vass NC 23.03
TRACI S NACHTRAB Louisburg NC 8.35
ST JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH Asheville NC 8.70
STEVEN H STATEN Fuquay-Varina NC 4.75
SCOTT KING Hendersonville NC 12.10
Artie Miller Asheville NC 13.68
GREYSTONE WW COMPANY LLC Knightdale NC 24.00
WEST RIDGE GROUP LLC Southern Pines NC 9.48
CURTIS T POOLE Benson NC 3.46
KEVIN S CAMPBELL Wendell NC 18.24
NATALIE NICKLETT Weaverville NC 10.80
City of Asheville Asheville NC 28.08
Anne E Wolman Asheville NC 9.24
JANET E WALKER Southern Pnes NC 7.31
SOUTHEASTERN DESIGN CON LLC Holly Springs NC 120.00
DANNY SEDBERRY Mt Gilead NC 60.00
DANNY SEDBERRY Mount Gilead NC 6.00
St. Johns Episcopal Church Asheville NC 8.70
BUNCOMBE CO GENERAL SERVICES Asheville NC 27.36
BUNCOMBE CO PLANNING DEPT Asheville NC 28.08
Morrisville Town of Morrisville NC 39.96
Buncombe County Board of Education** Asheville NC 180.00
ST PAULS CHRISTIAN CHURCH Raleigh NC 5.98
ST. SHARBEL MARONITE CATHOLIC Raleigh NC 7.20
ST CYPRIAN CHURCH Oxford NC 23.53
CLEAR RUN FARMS INC Harrells NC 12.00
CLEAR RUN FARMS INC Harrells NC 96.00
Wake County General Services Raleigh NC 21.60
Wake County General Services Wendell NC 17.28
Monica Lee Benson NC 24.00
Mary Lee Lobach Rougemont NC 4.56
Faye S. Wilkerson Franklinton NC 8.35
Asheville School Inc Asheville NC 60.00
FRENCH BROAD RIVER ACADEMY INC Woodfin NC 3.98
36 MONTFORD CONDO ASSOC INC Asheville NC 90.00
James Moore Harrells NC 4.32
Town of Black Mountain Black Mountain NC 25.68
Chatham Habitat for Humanity Pittsboro NC 12.00
UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST PEACE F Raleigh NC 12.67
Pinehurst Medical Group, LLC Pinehurst NC 120.00
YMCA Triangle Solar Cary NC 110.40
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Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 3.60
Wake County General Services Garner NC 34.56
Christ The King Lutheran Church Cary NC 60.00
Cary Presbyterian Church Cary NC 30.00
The City of Asheville Asheville NC 79.92
Congregational Church of Pinehurst Pinehurst NC 30.00
Town of Cary Cary NC 159.84
Grace Church Asheville NC 21.36
Cotton Mill Homeowners Inc 910084351609 Raleigh NC 24.00
Eden Village of Wilmington Wilmington NC 21.60
Discovery Charter School Bahama NC 6.00
Z8 PROPERTIES INC Goldsboro NC 19.68
LCM Properties LLC Asheville NC 30.00
Jewish Community Center Asheville NC 80.76
Rise Southeast Raleigh Charter School Inc Raleigh NC 120.00
BUNCOMBE CO BD OF EDUCATION Asheville NC 72.00
Buncombe County* Asheville NC 72.00
First Presbyterian Church* Asheville NC 60.00
Goshen Medical Ctr Inc TABOR CITY NC 72.00
Evergreen Landscaping Services, Inc. Weaverville NC 4.61
Highland Craftsmen Spruce Pine NC 20.40
Harrison Brothers Inc Chapel Hill NC 12.38
Charles R Pirolli Angier NC 6.98
Sherry E Taylor Fairview NC 2.99
Willam Rigby Spring Hope NC 15.60
Trident Technology Solutions, Inc. Wake Forest NC 41.04
Rob Mangum Weaverville NC 12.10
Target Stores- Holly Springs Holly Springs NC 504.00
Target Stores- Morrisville Morrisville NC 470.40
Construction MGRS Inc Goldsboro - Tramway 
Rd

Sanford NC 11.30

Vance Family Medicine Henderson NC 60.48
David B Bennett Cameron NC 3.10
Pinehurst Surgical Clinic PA Pinehurst NC 192.00
Terrapin Holdings of Aberdeen, LLC Aberdeen NC 14.39
THMA Venture LLC Robbins NC 2.74
Central Carolina Community College Pittsboro NC 0.84
Onslow County Farmers Market Jacksonville NC 5.52
Village of Pinehurst Pinehurst NC 0.77
Thomas Breci Benson NC 3.10
Marshallberg Farm LLC Smyrna NC 17.28
Devshyam Corporation Selma NC 217.20
Walter Dean Sauls Zebulon NC 14.98
Roy Brooks New Hill NC 11.57
Schellenberg Farm LLC Nashville NC 5.16
Evergreen Landscaping Services Inc Weaverville NC 7.20
Sidney Trapp Fairview NC 13.68
David Sasser Pinebluff NC 8.64
Harrison Brothers Inc Chapel Hill NC 13.68
Pittsboro Presbyterian Church Pittsboro NC 11.88
Internal Medicine Associates O Raliegh NC 20.16
Steven Greger Oxford NC 4.56
Pamlico Pets, Inc Chocowinity NC 7.30
Blaise Freeman Siler City NC 4.56
Phillip Kiser Fairview NC 2.12
Brenda Currin Oxford NC 4.20
Ellis B Hill Vanceboro NC 21.60
Lloyd Jacox Louisburg NC 4.87
Larry Cole Norlina NC 4.44
Barefoot Turkey Farm LLC Kinston NC 126.00
Toni Gessner Jackson Spgs NC 7.30
Kaze USA INC Garner NC 34.56
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Edward Goyea Pittsboro NC 18.22
Thomas M Louis Oxford NC 20.88
MJ'S LEASING LLC Angier NC 27.65
FLORENCIO CONSTRERAS REYES Sophia NC 4.87
PETER W RULON LLC Hubert NC 11.52
Michael Meadows Zebulon NC 5.76
Gldn Ndl Acpt Herb Med Sup INC Fletcher NC 27.36
JONATHAN SCHWARZ Hampstead NC 21.24
John V Underhill Castle Hayne NC 4.18
JNB TEK LLC Maysville NC 27.36
Robert Grantham Jr Goldsboro NC 18.10
Thomas Osteen Asheboro NC 22.80
Starrlight Mead LLC Pittsboro NC 11.52
Black Trumpet LLC Leicester NC 17.54
JUDITH A ZITIELLO Fletcher NC 13.20
ISILUZ TORO DIFFOOT Angier NC 8.35
Michael Havlik Angier NC 7.31
POGO Land Holdings LLC Fletcher NC 31.56
Thomas Denza Southern Pines NC 10.56
PS NC III LP - 910082658079 Holly Springs NC 26.84
Harrison Brothers Inc Chapel Hill NC 6.91
Fox Farm & Forage LLC New Hill NC 41.04
T&H Farms LLC Fairmont NC 168.00
GOODSON HOLDINGS LLC Candler NC 6.24
Batish Medical Services PLLC Leland NC 17.17
Floyd Bullard Hurdle Mills NC 8.64
Coastal Pregnancy Care Center Morehead City NC 10.80
HOLLY GROVE FARMS INC Mount Olive NC 48.00
Efrain Campos-Sanchez Gibson NC 13.68
ROBERT JAMES ANDERSON Pittsboro NC 5.28
Damien Vacaflor Leicester NC 3.60
Sheetz Inc Morrisville NC 48.00

Chatham Habitat for Humanity - 910080659501 Pittsboro NC 27.36

Triangle Dermatology Assoc PA Roxboro NC 8.64
Meredith Weiner Siler City NC 8.35
Troy Lumber Co Troy NC 36.00
JOHN SHOFFNER Liberty NC 5.16
Fair Sky Veterinary Hospital P.C. Fairview NC 9.24
SHARON A SCHWARZ Hampstead NC 6.80
City of Wilmington - 1110 S 17th St Wilmington NC 6.48
Hill Two LLC Wilmington NC 24.99
LE DOME HOLDINGS LLC Wilmington NC 36.00

Cate Associates Inc - Stewart & Kathleen Miller Cary NC 3.12

Jeri Lynn Walter Cary NC 11.88
PS NC III LP Cary NC 60.00
Tyson Furniture Co INC Black Mountain NC 18.24
Campbell Building Condominium Association, 
INC

Black Mountain NC 2.76

Ronald W Ledbetter Black Mountain NC 5.64
Tyson Furniture Co INC Black Mountain NC 11.52
MARTIN DUBOSE Black Mountain NC 3.61
Tyson Furniture Co INC Black Mountain NC 24.00
Montgomery Sheep Farm, LLC Biscoe NC 24.00
Terra Simco Inc. Timberlake NC 24.00
Storage Max VIII LLC Rolesville NC 9.12
SUSAN R LUND Louisburg NC 9.12
LATOYA ROBERSON Benson NC 9.12
The Quartz Corp USA Spruce Pine NC 9.12
MOUNTAIN SAOIRSE CORP Black Mountain NC 9.12
Rosalind Tyburski Siler City NC 9.12
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Mark Kevern Arden NC 9.12

Southern Appalachian Highlands Conservancy Alexander NC 6.00

Chocowinity Vet Hospital PLLC Chocowinity Vet 
Hospital PLLC

Chocowinity NC 6.00

Highland Craftsman Inc Spruce Pine NC 6.00
KEVIN CAMPBELL Wendell NC 6.00
MB Haynes Corp-1 Asheville NC 22.68
MB Haynes Corp-2 Asheville NC 19.44
Samsel Architects PA Asheville NC 24.00
Frank Russo Asheville NC 4.56
David L Evers Asheville NC 10.50
Pangea LLC Asheville NC 3.36
Thomas Morton Asheville NC 19.75
New Belgium Brewing Company, Inc. Asheville NC 21.60
Vaidila Satvika Asheville NC 4.56
A C WILLIAMS PLUMBING &HEATING Asheville NC 4.90
Maple Crest LLC Asheville NC 34.56
Beloved Asheville Asheville NC 9.12
Jessica Profetta Asheville NC 3.69
Randy Keegan Asheville NC 3.69
Citadel Automotive Group Inc dba Autobody 
911

Raleigh NC 14.52

Target Stores- Raleigh Raleigh NC 638.40
Community UN Church of Christ Raleigh NC 10.80
Donald Gower Raleigh NC 7.94
Internal Medicine Associates O Raleigh NC 3.46
Internal Medicine Associates O Raleigh NC 20.16
NC STATE UNIVERSITY Raleigh NC 11.88
SMILING MIND LLC Raleigh NC 17.28
The 1894 Building, LLC Raleigh NC 103.68
The 1903 Building LLC Suite 101 Raleigh NC 34.56
TRACK TWO PROPERTIES, LLC Raleigh NC 21.60
Yasmin M Fozard Raleigh NC 8.35
SHURGARD STORAGE CENTERS LLC Raleigh NC 24.00
OSSUM TURTLE INVESTMENTS, LLC Raleigh NC 4.56
PUBLIC STORAGE MGMT INC Raleigh NC 103.20
PSMI -NC06104 Raleigh NC 30.00
PUBLIC STORAGE MANAGEMENT INC Raleigh NC 30.00
PUBLIC STORAGE MANAGEMENT INC Raleigh NC 10.94
PUBLIC STORAGE MANAGEMENT INC Raleigh NC 36.00
PUBLIC STORAGE MANAGEMENT INC Raleigh NC 30.00
Tryon Road Holdings, LLC Raleigh NC 9.40
Enggas Inc Raleigh NC 15.84
NC Agricultural Foundation Smyrna NC 12.00
Atlantic Eye Associates Hampstead NC 12.00
CHIRO SOLUTIONS PLLC Goldsboro NC 12.00
William Mason Pittsboro NC 12.00
Carolina Sunshine Alpaca Farm, LLC Pittsboro NC 12.00
Brianne Meagher Durham NC 11.88
Michael Anderson Asheville NC 6.00
Alani Casey Raleigh NC 15.12
Brian Victor Wilmington NC 12.67
CATHY THOMAS Carrboro NC 18.24
Jessica Broyles Martin Asheville NC 7.20
Vimal Bana Morrisville NC 12.00
James Barre Wilmington NC 8.38
Susan C Foster Wilmington NC 6.00
Albert Trunnell Pittsboro NC 7.20
Peter Allen Roda Asheville NC 9.12
Peter Allen Roda Asheville NC 9.12
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Michael R Warren Fairview NC 12.00

John Anderson Oxford NC 12.00

Katherine Posada Chapel Hill NC 12.00

Christopher Bartlett Raleigh NC 12.00

JULIE MOORE Cary NC 12.00

USHA K KOTHA Cary NC 12.00

Pathmanathan Sutharshan Raleigh NC 12.00

Scott Pope Cary NC 12.00

Joan Dykstra Chapel Hill NC 12.00

Christopher Sites Raleigh NC 12.00

Parul Gandhi Cary NC 12.00

Rupal Soneji Cary NC 12.00

Rhonda Vincent Cary NC 12.00

Brian Marsh Willow Springs NC 12.00

Elaine Schiavone Candler NC 12.00

Heather Smith Pittsboro NC 12.00

Bruce Horne Morrisville NC 12.00

Aubrey McManus Fuquay Varina NC 12.00

Rebecca Everson Morrisville NC 12.00

Danny Logan Canton NC 12.00

Michele Bethoney Raleigh NC 6.00

BRAD ROWSEY Willow Spring NC 6.00

Carla Johnstone Clayton NC 6.00

Trevor Butler Cary NC 6.00

Kelly Stokes Asheville NC 6.00

52 For Good LLC Asheville NC 6.00

June Advincula Black Mountain NC 6.00

Jodi Clere Asheville NC 6.00

William Tautphaeus Clayton NC 6.00

Jessica Maitzen Wendell NC 6.00

Christopher Nduashey Clayton NC 6.62

Linda Thi Pham Cary NC 7.20

Karen G Pace Cary NC 8.18

Paul Meador Fuquay Varina NC 11.34

Afaf Mostafa Fuquay Varina NC 6.62

Bernard Clarke Apex NC 10.37
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Richard Haymore Fuquay Varina NC 7.78

Cynthia Whiteside Rolesville NC 8.64

Abbe Few Oxford NC 9.36

Sanjeev Shukla Morrisville NC 10.79

Jeremy Gallo Garner NC 10.04

Gaurang D Gala Cary NC 7.20

John Walker Fletcher NC 16.56

Srikala Addepalli Cary NC 11.76

Kevin Fleming Garner NC 12.96

Brent Hawks Swannanoa NC 11.16

Michelle Counts Clayton NC 5.76

Paul Tringuk Apex NC 9.83

James Cambridge Holly Springs NC 11.23

Nancy Meiners Fuquay Varina NC 13.68

Barry Williams Clayton NC 9.45

Shanti Volpe Weaverville NC 10.80

Michelle Booke Apex NC 13.68

William Chase Cary NC 13.68

Rex Cowdry Bald Head Island NC 11.73

Thomas McNamara Leland NC 4.54

Teresa E Merrick Kure Beach NC 7.31

Malcom Dickens Fuquay-Varina NC 11.48

Erastus Nganga Garner NC 6.61

Lavinia Plonka Alexander NC 13.68

Brian Mcnally Willow Springs NC 7.66

Bekki Buenviaje Chapel Hill NC 7.31

Catherine Pratt New Bern NC 12.15

Steve Washington Leland NC 9.22

Keith Swigert Candler NC 7.20

William Colby Holly Springs NC 19.20

Andrew Shillingford Willow Spring NC 17.75

Sonni Mitchell  Hernandez Stem NC 6.26

Neil Harris Wilmington NC 13.22

Robert Allan Wilmington NC 10.80

Brenna Appel Wilmington NC 13.68

Robert Parker Wilmington NC 12.18
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Scot Lachowicz Wilmington NC 10.21

Phillip Reid Wilmington NC 4.56

Gregory Maurer Wilmington NC 5.47

Catherine Jensen Wilmington NC 8.35

Judith M Albertson Asheville NC 7.20

David Yan Asheville NC 7.18

David Yan Asheville NC 7.20

Chris Bubenik Asheville NC 4.56

Phillip Brock Asheville NC 4.90

James Schall Asheville NC 7.34

Ann Wolman Asheville NC 8.64

Allison Williams Asheville NC 8.35

Linda Tsan Asheville NC 4.25

Stephanie Woodson Asheville NC 9.32

Adam Clampitt Asheville NC 8.52

Adriel Anne Reed Asheville NC 18.24

Thomas Corcoran Asheville NC 11.73

Edward Hruby Raleigh NC 15.24

Conrad Gordon Raleigh NC 13.68

Cynthia Sidner Raleigh NC 11.34

Michael Pugh Raleigh NC 13.61

Hannah Elizabeth Balogh Raleigh NC 5.76

Robert Tellez Raleigh NC 14.40

Joel Winegarden Raleigh NC 7.18

Timothy Plummer Raleigh NC 13.32

Lee Green Raleigh NC 9.83

Christine Lutfy Raleigh NC 4.61

Jong Duck Park Raleigh NC 5.57

Peter Roche Raleigh NC 10.44

Jacqueline D Washington Raleigh NC 4.87

Harry Hunt Apex NC 24.00

Shakil Ahmad Fletcher NC 24.00

LEISA M MIMS Linden NC 8.50

Robert Long Black Mountain NC 8.64

Hector Farias Smithfield NC 9.67

Frederick Hayes Fletcher NC 13.68
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Kenneth Brock Candor NC 16.32

Marvin Mervin Wade NC 11.88

Leslie Rojohn Sylva NC 9.60

Evelyn B Woodson Warrenton NC 18.90

Jessica Vargas Colon Lillington NC 8.93

Sumit Deshpande Rolesville NC 6.91

Sadie Smith Knightdale NC 3.60

Christopher Brown Pittsboro NC 9.36

Wayne Wilson Canton NC 3.90

Mbalia Thomas Knightdale NC 6.95

Ron Wich HURDLE HILLS NC 5.92

Donna Mankus Maggie Valley NC 5.76

Andrew Murray Leland NC 9.98

Howard Loyd Fuquay-Varina NC 8.35

Willie Owens Youngsville NC 6.91

Carter Childs Leland NC 6.97

Ghaleb Suwan Arden NC 2.88

Joseph Lee Smith Fuquay Varina NC 13.68

Andrew Joslin Morrisville NC 5.76

Dinanlly Cordero Asheboro NC 8.69

Larry Marsh Siler City NC 7.30

Kennedy E Braswell Zebulon NC 11.81

Casey Crosby Wendell NC 7.49

Shannon Basham Fuquay Varina NC 10.37

Warren Williams Knightdale NC 10.94

Sharron Baines Knightdale NC 6.62

Scott Madey Goldsboro NC 8.83

Ashley Thurber Fuquay Varina NC 10.21

Don Lewis Candler NC 5.02

Brad Cannady Middlesex NC 7.66

Wanda Mcleoud Knightdale NC 4.18

David Maynor Maxton NC 8.57

Justin LeBlanc Sylva NC 5.30

Josiah Thomas Roxboro NC 6.26

Jacqueline Medlock Hampstead NC 9.50

CHRISTOPHER MILLER Candler NC 7.12
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Edward Laureano Fuquay-Varina NC 18.24

Christopher Gadzinski Angier NC 6.61

Kevin Ruesch Biltmore Lake NC 11.83

Dendy Askins Fuquay-Varina NC 2.78

Sabrina Surcy La Grange NC 13.22

Justin Bonuke Zebulon NC 7.34

Yesenia Batista Wendall NC 7.66

Kushatha West-Quire Goldsboro NC 6.91

Christopher Lonski Siler City NC 24.00

Anthony Cenci West End NC 8.35

Katherine Hansen Mount Olive NC 21.92

Amanda Rundgren Fuquay-Varina NC 6.26

Marco Barrera Smithfield NC 9.40

James Randall Adcock Angier NC 10.96

Eric Banilower Pittsboro NC 13.68

Lucia Tatham Fletcher NC 10.80

Jamison Ipock Beaufort NC 8.70

Andrew Taylor Troutman Chapel Hill NC 3.48

Christopher Long TABOR CITY NC 10.44

Melinda Dudley Fuquay-Varina NC 4.52

Ellender Lemay Bunn NC 7.31

Jim Sellers Black Mountain NC 6.12

Glenn Mendoza Fayetteville NC 11.83

Alfreda Robinson Sanford NC 12.85

Donnie R Hudson Fayetteville NC 5.57

Sandra Johnson Whiteville NC 8.70

Allen Callicutt Asheboro NC 14.62

Tracy Williams Southport NC 11.23

John Starr JR Richlands NC 9.40

Shawn Pate Wake Forest NC 7.75

Diane Parnell Leicester NC 6.91

Baron Zinn Castle Hayne NC 6.53

Nathan Moyer Southport NC 6.34

LUIS NUNEZ Wendell NC 11.73

Mack Murray Goldsboro NC 7.68

Portia Wells Southport NC 8.70
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Michalina Eisenberg Chapel Hill NC 8.21

Nichole Harris Glover Wendell NC 5.18

Shannon Rotar Hampstead NC 9.22

Daniel B Roghelia Knightdale NC 8.00

Antonio Ramirez Zebulon NC 2.88

David Groce Cameron NC 5.92

Joseph L Martin Currie NC 6.96

Jan West Rougemont NC 13.20

Robert Morris Fuquay-Varina NC 9.74

Larry G Brewer Henderson NC 6.38

Louisa Opara Garner NC 5.67

Michelle Gregory Garner NC 17.01

Danny Louis Lee Garner NC 10.37

Richardean Easterwood Garner NC 13.68

Evelyn Roger Garner NC 5.30

Matthew Foster Garner NC 6.05

James Mcmannen-Hutcheson Garner NC 5.76

Daniel Howe Garner NC 12.53

Kenneth Auer Holly Springs NC 19.87

Lisa Barnette Holly Springs NC 6.05

Megan Thomason Holly Springs NC 5.76

Jeffrey Winkler Holly Springs NC 5.92

Ryan Billman Holly Springs NC 6.96

Christopher Nagy Holly Springs NC 2.88

Adam Kiss Holly Springs NC 7.01

Jennifer Lynn Mc Lucas-Ingold Holly Springs NC 7.49

Jeffrey Clark Holly Springs NC 7.30

Denise Royer Canton NC 4.56

Caleb Simmons Canton NC 4.56

Dustin Owenby Fairview NC 4.56

Lisa Owenby Fairview NC 4.56

John Robinson Liberty NC 4.56

Paul Waters Fayetteville NC 4.56

Darryl Harris Carthage NC 4.56

Felicia Daye Franklinton NC 4.56

Kathleen Vellam Fuquay-Varina NC 4.56
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Benjamin J Oswalt Stem NC 7.20

Michael Borosky Apex NC 7.20

Christopher Chaves Candler NC 7.20

Elio Zcacho Asheboro NC 7.20

Micahel Horner Kenly NC 7.20

Sarah Goss Fayetteville NC 7.20

Garrick Moravek Willow Spring NC 7.20

Diony Ohakwe Hope Mills NC 7.20

Larry Carter Fletcher NC 7.20

Michael Cross Chapel Hill NC 7.20

Nicole Schmidt Clayton NC 9.22

Aderonke Ajibulu Clayton NC 4.32

Bryan Lewis Clayton NC 11.23

Brian Mcartor Clayton NC 2.88

Melissa Ashmore Clayton NC 10.08

Stuart Gorsky Clayton NC 3.46

Barbara Branch Clayton NC 9.40

Jeff Hasick Clayton NC 7.31

Sherry K Griffin Clayton NC 7.31

Yvonne D Gilbert Clayton NC 9.74

Christopher Moore Clayton NC 23.26

David B Storey Clayton NC 14.74

Judith H Ray Clayton NC 3.13

Daniel Tsui Cary NC 6.84

Michele Craig Cary NC 13.68

Chris Healey Cary NC 4.56

Venugopal Mallarapu Cary NC 7.30

Miroslav Shakhmaykin Cary NC 4.56

David Norzagaray Cary NC 10.85

Kin Tom Cary NC 15.77

Tesfalem Mezenghy Cary NC 4.56

VENKAT SATHYANARAYANAN Cary NC 8.16

Sri Kamireddy Cary NC 2.78

CARRIE HENDRICKS Cary NC 8.66

Bradley Bennett Cary NC 4.52

Robert Kline Asheville NC 9.40
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Kenneth Bogert Asheville NC 11.81

James Epperson Asheville NC 10.80

Janet Spletzer Asheville NC 3.60

Melvin Holloway Asheville NC 3.60

Sherrod Barnes-Ginifer Asheville NC 4.61

Ethan Blackmore Asheville NC 4.56

Lee Anne Mangone Asheville NC 23.87

Frederick Whitmeyer Asheville NC 10.79

Robert Kline MD Asheville NC 4.87

Aaron S Vidaurri Asheville NC 7.20

Mathew Dameron Asheville NC 7.20

Kelly Biers Asheville NC 7.20

Judith Beers Asheville NC 7.20

Roberta Greenspan Asheville NC 7.20

Wendell Forrest Radcliff Asheville NC 7.20

Rafael Toro Wilmington NC 3.96

Lacinda Miller Wilmington NC 12.53

John Hedgpeth Wilmington NC 24.00

Tiffany Conway Wilmington NC 14.13

Daniel J Russo Wilmington NC 13.68

William Snoberger Jr Wilmington NC 6.80

Gregory Staats Wilmington NC 21.12

Ethel Shackelford Wilmington NC 7.30

Amanda Van Essendelft Wilmington NC 10.89

Kevin Edwards Wilmington NC 7.20

Jason Allen Wilmington NC 8.35

JONATHAN HILL Wilmington NC 7.20

Samuel Schoolfield Wilmington NC 6.96

Tabatha Maybaum Wilmington NC 3.83

Cynthia McGahee Wilmington NC 9.00

Merlin Sandel Wilmington NC 5.47

Heather Smith Wilmington NC 8.64

Frances McHugh Wilmington NC 7.78

Angela S. Garris Wilmington NC 11.14

LYNN ANN LEONARD Wilmington NC 18.10

Claudia Gabriel Wilmington NC 20.52
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Bennette Henderson Raleigh NC 10.94

Alison Gong Raleigh NC 7.20

Thanh Tran Raleigh NC 6.05

Jordan Butler Raleigh NC 4.56

Christopher Pennell Raleigh NC 7.78

Jennifer Tidd Raleigh NC 6.62

Emil Ibrahim Raleigh NC 7.20

Timothy Santoro Raleigh NC 2.88

John MacCormack Raleigh NC 8.35

Zan Gantt Raleigh NC 5.22

Terry Usher Sr Raleigh NC 5.92

Andrew Shuster Raleigh NC 3.48

Eursla Williams Raleigh NC 3.83

Andrea Johnson Raleigh NC 13.68

James McKelvy Raleigh NC 10.51

JAMES BULAND Raleigh NC 13.68

Jamila Nahdi Raleigh NC 6.96

Amelia Whitford Raleigh NC 7.20

Gabriela Diaz Urdaneta Raleigh NC 7.66

Gina Donati Raleigh NC 10.80

Alexis Molina Fletcher NC 6.00

Brittany Mckinney Holly Springs NC 6.00

Jeffrey Sasser Pikeville NC 6.00

Marcia Murto Chapel Hill NC 6.00

Meredith Guglielmi Asheville NC 6.00

Bonnie Dingman Pinehurst NC 6.00

Travis Jones Holly Springs NC 6.00

Mark Askins Goldston NC 6.00

Cameron Cantwell Weaverville NC 6.00

Elisha Bethea Arden NC 6.00

Denis Chavez Arden NC 6.00

Anna M. McKendrick Garner NC 6.00

Kirsten Boyd Raleigh NC 6.00

Alvin Earl Davis Raleigh NC 6.00

Richard Pigossi Asheville NC 6.00

James Grant Asheville NC 6.00
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Attendra Copeland Knightdale NC 6.00

Latanja Avery Clayton NC 6.00

Steven Schmidt Fuquay-Varina NC 6.00

HAIDER ALJABERI Clayton NC 6.00

Patricia Bennett Asheville NC 6.00

Eric Greear Franklinton NC 6.00

Noel Stevens Carolina Beach NC 6.00

Tony Taylor Raleigh NC 12.00

Keith King Jacksonville NC 12.00

John Toebes Cary NC 12.00

Samuel Lindsey Asheville NC 12.00

Andrew Price Fuquay Varina NC 12.00

Derrick Lavere Raleigh NC 12.00

Thomas Mitchell Asheville NC 12.00

Sims Rasavong Garner NC 12.00

MCE Holdings LLC Asheville NC 12.00

Christine Yablonksi Weaverville NC 12.00

Christine Passaretti Norwood Cary NC 12.00

Brian Locklear Lumberton NC 12.00

Eve Von Bleyle Southern Pines NC 12.00

WILLIAM MEYER Carolina Beach NC 12.00

Billy Joseph Coats Coats NC 12.00

Mari Toby Wilmington NC 12.00

Irvin Quartimon Jr Knightdale NC 12.00

Kristine Peterson Wilmington NC 12.00

Katrina Brown Four Oaks NC 12.00

John Gustafson Asheville NC 12.00

Felisha Hayes Fletcher NC 9.12

EMILY WEBB Chapel Hill NC 9.12

Joseph Yarborough Roxboro NC 9.12

Orlando Craig Pinehurst NC 9.12

Phillip Thompson Jacksonville NC 9.12

Kellie Councilman Asheboro NC 9.12

Ngozi Umelo Rolesville NC 9.12

Clint Johnson Smithfield NC 9.12

Jonathan Lockard Clayton NC 9.12
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Adam Ingraffea Cary NC 9.12

Nikita Collier Zebulon NC 9.12

Brett Ross Stem NC 9.12

Jonathan Houston Liberty NC 9.12

VIJAY SRINIVASAN Cary NC 9.12

WILLIAM W BUSSEY JR. Pittsboro NC 9.12

Eugene Maynard Smithfield NC 9.12

Mary Cathey Waynesville NC 9.12

Robert Rowan Southport NC 9.12

Stacy Jackson Clayton NC 9.12

Casey Lee Jacksonville NC 9.12

James Solomon Louisburg NC 9.12

Jessica Anderson Fairview NC 9.12

Christopher Luna Roxboro NC 9.12

MARVIN JONES New Bern NC 9.12

Sabrina Blaylock Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12

John R Nussbaum Wendell NC 9.12

Taz Aldrich Sanford NC 9.12

Gerald Smals Hampstead NC 9.12

Antuan Burke Leland NC 9.12

Deborah McGuinn Willow Spring NC 9.12

Edgar Caro Rolesville NC 9.12

Daniel Hayes Fletcher NC 9.12

Anthony Rendon Candler NC 9.12

Lee W Langston Morrisville NC 9.12

Gary Gene Roache Jr. Zebulon NC 9.12

Praneet Athalye Apex NC 9.12

Matthew Griffin Garner NC 9.12

Kranthi Katkam Holly Springs NC 9.12

Kenneth Albrecht Knightdale NC 9.12

Angela Spong Chapel Hill NC 9.12

Veera Musku Cary NC 9.12

Francisco Benavides Fuquay-Varina NC 9.12

Roshan Raj Holly Springs NC 9.12

Lisa P Dickey Middlesex NC 9.12

Megan Demers Raleigh NC 9.12
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Douglas Christie Raleigh NC 9.12

Jeremy Booker Raleigh NC 9.12

Kimberly Watkins Raleigh NC 9.12

Lashawn Mebane Raleigh NC 9.12

John A Goodman Raleigh NC 9.12

Christina Ann Borrego Raleigh NC 9.12

Kenneth Jonson II Raleigh NC 9.12

Brian Donohoe Raleigh NC 9.12

ESTHER CHOI Raleigh NC 9.12

Bryan Mcintosh Asheville NC 9.12

Dale Remington Asheville NC 9.12

Brendan Sherar Asheville NC 9.12

Carrie Plaxco Asheville NC 9.12

Joshua Pettler Asheville NC 9.12

Peter Krull Asheville NC 9.12

Lorri Gantt Asheville NC 9.12

Georgeanna Connors Asheville NC 9.12

George Shipman Asheville NC 9.12

Jason S Thomas Asheville NC 9.12

Ruth Johnson Asheville NC 9.12

Lester L. Stowe Asheville NC 9.12

Cedar Brook Properties, LLC Weaverville NC 115.20

Heartworks Children's Medical Home Mission Bayboro NC 86.40

St James Episcopal Ch Black Mountain NC 35.95
Woods Charter School Co. Chapel Hill NC 288.00
Coastal Beverage Company Inc Wilmington NC 450.00
The Surf Club, Inc Wrightsville Beach NC 51.84
The Surf Club Wrightsville Beach NC 23.76
Amber Sun, LLC Castle Hayne NC 24.00
Person Co Bd of Ed Timberlake NC 6.00
Uwharrie Green School Inc Asheboro NC 6.00
BUNCOMBE COUNTY Fairview NC 34.56
BUNCOMBE CO BD OF EDUCATION Weaverville NC 359.64
BUNCOMBE CO BD OF EDUCATION Arden NC 240.00
Buncombe County Board of Education** Swannanoa NC 159.96
Zachery Johnson Fairmont NC 120.00
Morrisville Town of Morrisville NC 96.00
LENOIR CO BD OF EDUCATION Kinston NC 6.00

Lumbee Regional Development Association, Inc Pembroke NC 90.00

Triad Math & Science Acdmy Co Cary NC 6.00
NEW HANOVER CO BD OF ED Wilmington NC 12.00
WOM FOUNDATION, INC. Pittsboro NC 120.00
Greenleaf Christian Ch Goldsboro NC 60.00
Tehillah Church Ministries Goldsboro NC 54.00
Wake County Board of Education Cary NC 6.19
Goshen Medical Ctr Inc Clinton NC 36.00
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The Surf Club Inc. Wrightsville Beach NC 19.20
William Moore Goldsboro NC 2.84
Time Warner Cable Wilmington NC 4.20
SAS Institute Inc Cary NC 1,140.00
Live Oak Banking Company Wilmington NC 79.92
ESS Storage Acquisition Four LLC Cary NC 36.00
Fields of Lake County LLC Arden NC 13.80
BLACK MTN PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH Black Mountain NC 17.40
Good Shepherd United Church of Christ Cary NC 10.80
KURT G VERNON Fuquay Varina NC 17.40
PEACHTREE PROP OF FAYETTVL INC Fayetteville NC 5.76
CommScope Technologies, LLC Apex NC 19.15
Finish Line Turkey Farm LLC Kinston NC 126.00
10FSS502 Industrial Pk Ave LLC Asheboro NC 51.84
P G & C Inc Black Mountain NC 39.96
VISHALP LLC Biscoe NC 24.00
Zachery Johnson Fairmont NC 120.00
NIU's Property LLC Cary NC 34.56
YOUNG POULTRY LLC Lumber Bridge NC 192.00
JIN POULTRY LLC Lumber Bridge NC 192.00
Ming Poultry LLC Lumber Bridge NC 192.00
Beachcare Urg & Fam Med Ctr PLLC Morehead City NC 27.72
Courtney Martin Bakersville NC 18.43
Craig King Farms LLC Watha NC 132.00
Craig King Farms LLC Watha NC 144.00
PS NC III LP - 910082695785 Holly Springs NC 60.00
Corbitt Partners LLC Kenly NC 23.99
WALEX PRODUCTS COMPANY INC Leland NC 252.00
LAURA HOLLAND UZZELL FOUNDATION Morrisville NC 80.76
WILMINGTON BREWING COMPANY LLC Wilmington NC 31.10
LRC-WILMINGTON, INC Wilmington NC 216.00
PUBLIC STORAGE MANAGEMENT INC Cary NC 72.00
MARATHON FBO PARTNERS LLC Wilmington NC 10.80
PS NC III LP Cary NC 180.00
HOLLY GROVE FARMS INC Mt Olive NC 24.00
System Logistics Corporation Arden NC 264.00
Town of Weaverville Weaverville NC 28.32
Kilian LLC Henderson NC 27.36

Tunnel Road 117, LLC - AKC Brunk Auctions Inc Asheville NC 21.60

Oakland Inves of Asheville LLC Asheville NC 19.09
MEDVET NORTH CAROLINA PLLC Asheville NC 54.00
First Congregational Church Asheville NC 9.60
Blossman Gas Inc Asheville NC 5.16
Unitarian Universalist Congregation of Asheville, 
North Carolina, Incorporated

Asheville NC 41.40

Asheville Ear, Nose and Throat Asheville NC 69.12
ST MKS EV LTH CH OF ASH NC INC Asheville NC 34.56
Specialty Holdings LLC Asheville NC 38.88
Apothecary Beverage Co., Inc. Asheville NC 10.80
Mountain Housing Opp Inc Asheville NC 60.00
City of Asheville Asheville NC 36.00
ASHEVILLE BUNCOMBE TECH Asheville NC 96.00
ASHEVILLE BUNCOMBE TECH Asheville NC 103.68
Buncombe County Board of Education** Asheville NC 375.00
Maple Crest LLC Asheville NC 51.84
Manifest Your Dreams LLC Asheville NC 16.56
Buncombe County* Asheville NC 80.76
UNITED WAY OF ASHEVILLE Asheville NC 80.76
Congregation Betha Tephila Asheville NC 75.96
Citrix Systems Inc. Raleigh NC 13.20
City Of Raleigh Raleigh NC 22.80
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Durham Highway Fire Dept Raleigh NC 34.56
Southern Energy Management, Inc Raleigh NC 62.64
Umstead Park UCC Raleigh NC 69.12
Barefoot Press INC Raleigh NC 8.16
Unitarian Universalist Raleigh NC 51.84
Wake County Board of Education Raleigh NC 6.00
St Davids School Raleigh NC 4.99
Saint Mary's School Raleigh NC 34.56
West Raleigh Presb Church Raleigh NC 16.17
Church of the Nativity Raleigh NC 21.60
Church of the Nativity Raleigh NC 17.28
NC Dept of Natural Resources Raleigh NC 6.00
The Door Store of America INC Raleigh NC 34.56
THE NEW PILOT MILL LLC Raleigh NC 51.84
The 1903 Building LLC Raleigh NC 51.84
Frank Gailor Raleigh NC 34.56
The Fletcher Academy, School of Achievement, 
Inc.

Raleigh NC 6.00

Oak City Baptist Church Raleigh NC 24.00
Oak City Baptist Church Raleigh NC 24.00
City Of Raleigh Raleigh NC 17.28
St Michael's Episcopal Church Raleigh NC 120.00
PUBLIC STORAGE MANAGEMENT INC Raleigh NC 43.20
PUBLIC STORAGE MANAGEMENT INC - 
910081091854

Raleigh NC 120.00

Pullen Memorial Church* Raleigh NC 30.00
Care First Animal Hospital Raleigh NC 120.00

Erin Sweeney Raleigh NC 4.25

Danilo Avendano Raleigh NC 2.88

Brenda Thomas Raleigh NC 6.84

John Gotsch Jr Raleigh NC 9.60

Benjamin J Collins Raleigh NC 14.40

Keith Bajura Raleigh NC 8.00

Mary Frazer Raleigh NC 13.80

Walter A Scott Wilmington NC 11.38

Richard Mucci Fairview NC 12.72

Kenneth R. Cooper Asheville NC 13.68

Amy Stancil Kenly NC 9.22

Suzanne Peters Angier NC 4.13

Charles Ball Spring Lake NC 5.47

Frances Valera Pinehurst NC 7.20

John Wall Staley NC 19.68

William Ballard Weaverville NC 6.00

Bethany Ginn Goldsboro NC 6.00

James Rawley Cary NC 6.00

Michael Nix Whiteville NC 6.37

John Stike Wilmington NC 9.12

Michael Arbis Alivio Cary NC 9.12
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Richard Lothrop Oriental NC 9.12

Ralph Everett Raleigh NC 9.12

Sumanta Mandal Morrisville NC 9.12

John Clapp Raleigh NC 9.12

Michael C Wilson Wilmington NC 9.12

Ajit Dixit Cary NC 9.12

Edwards Inc Spring Hope NC 211.20
Edwards Inc Spring Hope NC 102.00
Wayne County Public Schools Goldsboro NC 306.24
City of Wilmington - 5510 Olsen Ln Wilmington NC 11.52
Polywood Inc Roxboro NC 119.64
Michael Lee Ansonville NC 28.56
Erika Rouille Clayton NC 16.63
Brigida Garcia Raleigh NC 7.20
Dallas Bowden Garner NC 12.10
Gavin Gilgen Sanford NC 8.83
Gareth Snook Holly Springs NC 5.76
ANTHONY JACKSON Sanford NC 5.76
Lydia Martin Cary NC 9.12
Danny Lee Zebulon NC 9.90
LESLIE C MILLETT Raleigh NC 4.87
Ross Bandy Carthage NC 9.12
Kristin Main Wilmington NC 17.77
Pedja Raspopovic Cary NC 6.96
MATTHEW HALL Raeford NC 12.53
CATHERINE BERRIER EAGLE Black Mountain NC 5.03
Tobacco Road Golf LLC Sanford NC 20.10
Starree Markham 306 Mulberry Street NC 12.00
Andrew Ewens Cary NC 12.00

Wilson Feick Garner NC 12.00

Joel B. Adams Jr. Asheville NC 12.00

NHC Property Management Wilmington NC 12.00

Lauren Machingo Raleigh NC 12.00

Linda Aycock Hampstead NC 12.00
Peter Nielsen Wilmington NC 12.00
Joel Weintraub Raleigh NC 12.00
James Cole Canton NC 12.00

Nader Abdelhamid Wilmington NC 12.00

David Reid Swannanoa NC 12.00

Robert Martin Asheville NC 12.00

Howard H Ireland Wendell NC 12.00

Tyson Furniture Company Black Mountain NC 36.00

City of Wilmington Wilmington NC 72.00

St. Eugenes Catholic Church Asheville NC 54.00

Redwood LTC Group, LLC Wilmington NC 97.20

Haihui Huang - IPearl Inc Apex NC 84.84

Julie Willard Candler NC 9.60

Joseph Sabbag Fairview NC 10.21
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John Kreisher Asheville NC 6.00

Marie Bauer Asheville NC 9.12

Bradley Reid Fuquay-Varina NC 10.37

Theron Canevari Leland NC 14.21

Mark Graham Asheville NC 9.12

Richard Gloor Asheville NC 9.12

Elizabeth Owen Westveer Spruce Pine NC 24.00

Natalie Ziskind Alexander NC 3.60

Regina Webster Black Mountain NC 6.14

Joseph Sabbag Fairview NC 6.05

Joseph Sabbag Fairview NC 7.20

Kyle Bergemann Asheville NC 7.20

Ruben Amaro Clayton NC 15.84

SAMUEL JUST Black Mountain NC 6.14

MATTHEW CEDRUN Wilmington NC 9.42

Baker Roofing Co Raleigh NC 38.40

CCL Label Inc. (owner); with Rider NM-4 Raleigh NC 51.60

City Of Raleigh Raleigh NC 46.80

Baker Roofing Co Raleigh NC 48.00

Baker Roofing Co Raleigh NC 81.60

G & W Equipment Raleigh NC 61.20

David Allen Company Raleigh NC 87.60

Terry Sanford Courthouse (US General SVC 
Administration)

Raleigh NC 618.00

David Allen Company Raleigh NC 28.80

Judith Lerwick Asheville NC 21.12
George M. Fields Carthage NC 8.35
Walter J Milowic Raleigh NC 16.32
Clinton Stauffer Raleigh NC 10.51
BUNCOMBE COUNTY Asheville NC 27.36
Wake County General Services Knightdale NC 103.68
Wake County General Services Garner NC 27.11
Wake County General Services Apex NC 34.56
Wake County General Services Raleigh NC 36.00
Chatham Co Waste Management Pittsboro NC 184.80
Scott Taylor Semora NC 41.04
The Door Store of America INC Raleigh NC 127.92
Clinton City BD Of ED Clinton NC 103.68
Local Government Fed Credit UN Raleigh NC 120.00
PAMELA EUBANKS Kinston NC 9.12
Girls Ldrshp Acad of Wilm FDN Wilmington NC 120.00
NOURISHNC INC Wilmington NC 36.00
Steven Chandler Weaverville NC 12.00
Todd Defren Pittsboro NC 21.92
Jay Rohr Wilmington NC 13.40
MARGARET FANNEY Raleigh NC 9.12
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Stefanie Neal Wilmington NC 12.10
Sheila Lively Wendell NC 6.00
Linda Wendling Chapel Hill NC 9.12
PB Pembroke Owner, LLC Pembroke NC 41.04
PB Pembroke Owner, LLC Pembroke NC 41.04
PB Pembroke Owner, LLC Pembroke NC 41.04
PB Pembroke Owner, LLC Pembroke NC 41.04
Buncombe County* Asheville NC 96.00
Buncombe County* Woodfin NC 63.96
Main St Catering Inc Fuquay-Varina NC 27.36
Wake County General Services Morrisville NC 34.56
Chatham Co Waste Management Pittsboro NC 30.00
Asheville Buncombe Community Asheville NC 120.00
Shumoku Zame LLC Youngsville NC 240.00
Kirk of Kildaire Presbyterian Cary NC 103.68
SOUTHERN VETERINARY HOSP PC Whiteville NC 27.36
Triangle Family Services, Inc Raleigh NC 36.86
PATOU LLC Whiteville NC 39.60
Buncombe County* Woodfin NC 79.92
FRENCH BROAD RIVER ACADEMY INC Asheville NC 41.04
City of Asheville Asheville NC 120.00
The AIA NC Chapter Raleigh NC 90.00
SLICE MARKET INC. Wilmington NC 30.00

Page 294 of 294


	NC Non-TOUD NM Demand DEP

